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Introduction
Background
The Town of Plymouth, Massachusetts retained BETA Group, Inc. (BETA) in 2024 to provide an update to the Town’s current
Pavement Management Program (PMP). BETA was originally contracted by the Town in 2015 to develop the program and has
been providing support services since, including multiple rounds of pavement reinspections. The PMP is a planning tool
intended to provide the foundation to manage the Town’s roadway resources in conjunction with local institutional
knowledge. Ultimately, these efforts will assist in the development of a dynamic Capital Improvement Plan for the Town’s
roadway network.

The Town is committed to maintaining the PMP and improving its roadway network. This will be achieved by preserving and
maintaining the existing infrastructure to the greatest extent possible.

Pavement
Deterioration Curve

The roadway survey in Plymouth, consisting of paved,
town-maintained roadways, was completed in Winter
2022/2023. A total of 303.66 centerline miles were
inspected, serving as the basis for this report. The required
field inspections were performed autonomously utilizing a
LiDAR sensor mounted on a vehicle. As the vehicle
traveled each roadway, a 3D digital point cloud was
developed and all roadway assets within a 50’ radius of the
Lidar sensor were scanned and populated. As part of the
data collection, images were captured, georeferenced and
timestamped every 30’ section of roadway.

Upon completion of the field data collection, proprietary
algorithms and AI machine learning technology were run
to identify pavement surface distresses such as cracks,
potholes, seals, patches, and pavement oxidation to
generate RSRs at the segment level. BETA then conducted
a thorough review to ensure the quality of the data for
analysis and reporting.

Pavement Management
Approach

Pavement management is based on the theory of predicting roadway deterioration over time. This theory allows pavement
managers to perform timely maintenance designed to extend the roadway’s lifecycle and avoid more costly and extensive
structural repairs. A key aspect of pavement management, as illustrated by the Pavement Deterioration Curve, is the
recognition that roadways deteriorate in an accelerated fashion at specific times in the roadway lifecycle.  Understanding this
concept allows opportune decisions that yield the most cost-effective results.

Roadway Survey

Implementing a PMP involves identification of the road network, evaluation of its
surface conditions, and specification of its maintenance practices and associated repair
costs. Roadway condition data is compiled to facilitate the calculation of a Road Surface
Rating (RSR) for each street segment. This range includes a possible low value of 0 for a
road characterized by a high severity of distress, and a possible maximum value of 100
for a road with no visible defects. Ultimately, the RSR value allows each roadway
segment to be placed into a planning level repair category.



RSR Breakdown by Mileage

Unit Price*
(sy)

RSR
RangeRepair Method

$100.000-50Major Rehabilitation

$25.0050-70Minor Rehabilitation

$15.0070-80Pavement Preservation

$1.0080-90Routine Maintenance

$0.0090-100No Maintenance Required

Summary of Findings

Based on the update completed in Winter 2024, the overall Road Surface Rating for Plymouth’s Town accepted road-
way network was 70.54 and 64.46 for its unaccepted network, resulting in an overall average of 69.12. The overall 
RSR represents a benchmark for performance measuring of the Town’s pavement management program moving for-
ward. If the overall RSR were to drop in the years to come, this would be a sign that the program may need to be ad-
justed or funding for the program may need to be reevaluated.

As part of the pavement management process, repair strategies and associated unit costs were defined (as shown
below) to develop the Town’s Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs Summary. This analysis summarizes the mileage
of roadways that fall within each suggested repair category as well as the estimated cost to complete the recommended
maintenance or repair. The current improvement summary for the Town’s public roadway network is approximately
$131.39 million based on current market trends. This budgetary dollar figure represents a snapshot of the funding it
would take to perform all outstanding maintenance for the town’s road network within the next year. While this is not
typically feasible, this analysis acts as another benchmark for the magnitude of work necessary at the time of
inspections.

69.12
CURRENT TOWN NETWORK

ROADWAY SURFACE RATING (RSR)
(January 2025)

Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs
Estimated Cost% RepairSquare YardsLength (Miles)Repair Method

$80,326,90718.34%803,26955.69Major Rehabilitation
$36,589,27831.57%1,463,57195.85Minor Rehabilitation
$13,624,08717.97%909,47254.58Preventative Maintenance

$829,41716.80%829,41751Routine Maintenance
$015.33%717,54746.54No Maintenance Required

$131,369,689100%4,723,277303.66Total
69.12AVERAGE RSR by Segment:



Forecast Model

Projected RSR By Year

$1.59M*

$3M

$4.5M

$6M

$7.5MCurrent RSR
69.12

Bramhall Lane
RSR = 96

Oak Ridge Road
RSR = 8

*Denotes FY2025 Ch. 90 Allotment

A series of Cost Benefit Value (CBV) analyses were
generated to serve as a tool to prioritize potential
roadway projects for inclusion in a multi-year Capital
Improvement Plan (CIP). The CBV considers traffic
volumes, repair types and RSR to serve as a guide in the
planning process. The development of a CIP will assist the
town in improving its network rating over time.

A 5-year forecast model (right) was developed to
demonstrate how the network-level RSR would likely
adjust over time based on different funding scenarios
and repair strategies. Utilizing unit prices established in
the program, the model suggests that the town allocate
approximately $4.5M annually to maintain the current
rating. However, if the town were to allocate $7.5M
annually, the Network RSR is projected to approach 72 in
5 years. Conversely, utilizing only the Chapter 90
apportionment of $1.59M would likely cause the
network RSR to degrade to below 66. The current model
accounts for 3% annual inflation.

The PMP provides decision makers with a picture of
existing roadway conditions, a cost estimate to protect
those paved roadways in good condition, and a
recommended strategy to meet the town’s goals and
objectives.

Program Maintenance

To best manage and update the Town’s PMP database,
the following practices are suggested:

• When utilizing pavement data to aid in capital planning,
other assets such as sidewalks, utilities, etc. should be
considered on a case-by-case basis.
• Post all annual roadway improvements into the
database. Both the pavement condition rating and repair
history information should be entered.
• Add any new roadway network descriptions to the
database as soon as the town accepts the roadways.
• Update repair method unit costs annually to provide
accurate work plan forecasts.
• Review developments in pavement technology that
might offer a more cost-effective alternative to
pavement maintenance or rehabilitation over the
pavement’s life cycle.
• Continue to reassess road network every 3 years to

keep data and imagery current.

The Pavement Management Program will serve as a
valuable instrument to the town and facilitate a
progressive approach to managing roadway
infrastructure.

Capital Planning &
Concluding Remarks

Please note: photos are from 2022 inspection



Roadway Status Summary
Plymouth, MA

Length (Miles)Roadway Type
AcceptedTown Classification:

229.01BC
14.31GR

243.32Total:
UnacceptedTown Classification:

73.72BC
60.08GR

133.80Total:
StateTown Classification:

102.38BC
47.16GR
1.13UNK

150.67Total:
ExclusionTown Classification:

71.16BC
62.49GR

133.65Total:
661.45

FY 2025 Chapter 90 Accepted Road Miles - 237.27

Total:

*State Grouping includes roads classified as State Forest

**Exclusion Grouping only includes roads classified as Private

BETA Group, Inc.
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/20251/22/2025 Page 1 of 1



Roadway Repair Categories and Banding
Plymouth, MA

Repair Method Banding Low Range Unit Cost Sq.Yrd.Banding High Range

Major Rehabilitation
Major Rehabilitation $100.000 50

Reconstruction $120.00

Reclamation $80.00

Minor Rehabilitation
Minor Rehabilitation $25.0050 70

Cold-In-Place Recycling - 3" HMA $25.00

Cold-In-Place Recycling - 3" HMA (No Structures) $22.00

Mill and Overlay - 2" $20.00

Hot-In-Place Recycling  - 1" Top $20.00

Level and Overlay - 2.5" $20.00

Mill and Overlay - 1.5" $18.00

Preventative Maintenance
Pavement Preservation $15.0070 80

Nova Chip $15.00

Microsurface - Double (w/Fiber) $15.00

Cape Seal $12.00

Double Chip Seal $10.00

Rubber Asphalt Chip (20%) $10.00

Microsurface - Single Lift $8.00

Routine Maintenance
Routine Maintenance $1.0080 90

Fog Seal $1.80

Crack Seal $0.60

Defer Maintenance
No Maintenance Required $0.0090 100

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 1



Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs - Overall
Plymouth, MA

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards Percent Repair
Major Rehabilitation 55.69 $80,326,907.81803,269.08 18.34%
Minor Rehabilitation 95.85 $36,589,278.491,463,571.14 31.57%
Pavement Preservation 54.58 $13,642,086.88909,472.46 17.97%
Routine Maintenance 51.00 $829,417.05829,417.05 16.80%
No Maintenance Required 46.54 $0.00717,547.08 15.33%

303.66 $131,387,690.23Total:

Average RSR By Segment:

4,723,276.82 100.00%

69.12

*RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any
drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 1



Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs - Accepted
Plymouth, MA

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards Percent Repair
Major Rehabilitation 38.68 $58,070,194.35580,701.94 16.89%
Minor Rehabilitation 69.48 $27,411,629.191,096,465.17 30.34%
Pavement Preservation 41.52 $11,102,160.59740,144.04 18.13%
Routine Maintenance 38.41 $657,641.68657,641.68 16.77%
No Maintenance Required 40.93 $0.00640,275.20 17.87%

229.01 $97,241,625.81Total:

Average RSR By Segment:

3,715,228.03 100.00%

70.54

*RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any
drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 1



Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards Percent Repair
Major Rehabilitation 16.32 $21,283,591.05212,835.91 22.13%
Minor Rehabilitation 26.38 $9,177,649.30367,105.97 35.78%
Pavement Preservation 13.06 $2,539,926.29169,328.42 17.72%
Routine Maintenance 12.59 $171,775.37171,775.37 17.08%
No Maintenance Required 5.37 $0.0075,898.58 7.29%

73.72 $33,172,942.01Total:

Average RSR By Segment:

996,944.25 100.00%

64.46

*RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any
drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 1



Estimated Roadway Improvement Costs Sorted By Functional Classification
Plymouth, MA

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards

Principal Arterial AR
Minor Rehabilitation 0.88 $747,576.4329,903.06
Pavement Preservation 1.63 $660,285.4844,019.03
Routine Maintenance 1.82 $52,363.6252,363.62
No Maintenance Required 1.24 $0.0023,593.78

$1,460,225.545.57Totals for Class: 78.09Avg. RSR By Segment:149,879.49

Minor Arterial AR
Major Rehabilitation 0.02 $50,862.83508.63
Minor Rehabilitation 3.15 $1,398,522.9355,940.92
Pavement Preservation 4.54 $1,188,753.8979,250.26
Routine Maintenance 5.11 $102,466.39102,466.39
No Maintenance Required 3.06 $0.0058,330.94

$2,740,606.0415.89Totals for Class: 80.33Avg. RSR By Segment:296,497.14

Collector CO
Major Rehabilitation 1.70 $2,717,024.5227,170.25
Minor Rehabilitation 7.48 $3,276,531.62131,061.26
Pavement Preservation 11.43 $3,680,931.28245,395.42
Routine Maintenance 8.76 $154,556.90154,556.90
No Maintenance Required 17.77 $0.00268,575.03

$9,829,044.3247.14Totals for Class: 79.98Avg. RSR By Segment:826,758.86

Local LO
Major Rehabilitation 40.43 $57,955,455.44579,554.55
Minor Rehabilitation 58.63 $21,588,809.79863,552.39
Pavement Preservation 26.29 $5,782,836.83385,522.46
Routine Maintenance 27.58 $418,311.00418,311.00
No Maintenance Required 20.48 $0.00309,769.75

$85,745,413.06173.41Totals for Class: 65.97Avg. RSR By Segment:2,556,710.15

Local Cul De Sac/Dead End LO/CS/DE
Major Rehabilitation 13.53 $19,603,565.01196,035.65
Minor Rehabilitation 25.71 $9,577,837.71383,113.51
Pavement Preservation 10.69 $2,329,279.40155,285.29
Routine Maintenance 7.41 $97,755.9897,755.98
No Maintenance Required 3.98 $0.0057,277.57

$31,608,438.1061.32Totals for Class: 62.74Avg. RSR By Segment:889,468.01

Local LO
Routine Maintenance 0.33 $3,963.173,963.17

$3,963.170.33Totals for Class: 87.42Avg. RSR By Segment:3,963.17

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 2



Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards

$131,387,690.23303.66Totals: 69.12Avg. RSR By Segment:4,723,276.82

KEY:
AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not
include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 2 of 2



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

Accepted

ABINGTON AVENUE 0.14 Miles

54ABINGTON AVE TAYLOR AVE THOMAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $50,64976024 2,026

$50,649760 2,026 5424 Avg.

ADAMS STREET 0.13 Miles

61ADAMS ST-01 CUL DE SAC COLCHESTER DR Minor Rehabilitation $12,89021122 516

64ADAMS ST-02 COLCHESTER DR PALMER RD Minor Rehabilitation $20,15029025 806

38ADAMS ST-03 PALMER RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $41,18618520 412

$74,225686 1,733 5722 Avg.

ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 0.13 Miles

49ADMIRAL BYRD RD ADMIRAL HALSEY RD ADMIRAL RICKOVER RD Major Rehabilitation $200,14566727 2,001

$200,145667 2,001 4927 Avg.

ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 0.15 Miles

58ADMIRAL HALSEY RD-01 STATE RD ADMIRAL BYRD RD Minor Rehabilitation $24,09132127 964

51ADMIRAL HALSEY RD-02 ADMIRAL BYRD RD DRIVEWAY #27 Minor Rehabilitation $27,77931332 1,111

46ADMIRAL HALSEY RD-03 DRIVEWAY #27 CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $124,76516726 1,248

$176,635800 3,322 5128 Avg.

ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 0.12 Miles

56ADMIRAL RICKOVER RD-01 STATE RD ADMIRAL BYRD RD Minor Rehabilitation $22,60429128 904

48ADMIRAL RICKOVER RD-02 ADMIRAL BYRD RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $186,24234026 1,862

$208,846631 2,767 5127 Avg.

ALDEN STREET 0.57 Miles

91ALDEN ST-01 ALLERTON ST ALDEN CT No Maintenance Required $046032 1,635

89ALDEN ST-02 ALDEN CT STANDISH AVE Routine Maintenance $2,49870332 2,498

91ALDEN ST-03 STANDISH AVE ALDEN TER No Maintenance Required $036335 1,413

90ALDEN ST-04 ALDEN TER WEST ST No Maintenance Required $018436 738

92ALDEN ST-05 WEST ST WESTERLY RD No Maintenance Required $01,30224 3,473

$2,4983,013 9,757 9132 Avg.

ALDEN TERRACE 0.17 Miles

62ALDEN TER ALDEN ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $66,12287826 2,645

$66,122878 2,645 6226 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

ALDRIN ROAD 0.52 Miles

56ALDRIN RD-01 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD COLLINS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $218,9101,87642 8,756

66ALDRIN RD-02 COLLINS AVE APOLLO 11 RD Minor Rehabilitation $66,62358541 2,665

65ALDRIN RD-03 APOLLO 11 RD ARMSTRONG RD Minor Rehabilitation $34,22229342 1,369

$319,7552,755 12,790 5942 Avg.

ALEWIFE ROAD 0.71 Miles

57ALEWIFE RD-01 LONG POND RD PISCES LN Minor Rehabilitation $82,3081,05828 3,292

62ALEWIFE RD-02 PISCES LN SPLIT Minor Rehabilitation $52,12678224 2,085

58ALEWIFE RD-03 SPLIT ALEWIFE RD-02 Minor Rehabilitation $139,2281,92826 5,569

$273,6623,768 10,946 5926 Avg.

ALLEN DRIVE 0.06 Miles

70ALLEN DR-01 WINTHROP RD PRENCE RD Pavement Preservation $8,82429418 588

$8,824294 588 7019 Avg.

ALLERTON STREET 0.66 Miles

84ALLERTON ST-01 COURT ST ALDEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,34535634 1,345

85ALLERTON ST-02 ALDEN ST FOREFATHERS MONUMENT Routine Maintenance $2,84475334 2,844

88ALLERTON ST-03 FOREFATHERS MONUMENT CUSHMAN ST Routine Maintenance $1,52540434 1,525

85ALLERTON ST-04 CUSHMAN ST GODDARD LN Routine Maintenance $1,32034934 1,320

86ALLERTON ST-05 GODDARD LN SAMOSET ST Routine Maintenance $2727732 272

98ALLERTON ST-06 SAMOSET ST VERNON ST No Maintenance Required $035226 1,017

98ALLERTON ST-07 VERNON ST DAVIS ST No Maintenance Required $028028 871

98ALLERTON ST-08 DAVIS ST CLYFTON ST No Maintenance Required $07430 248

98ALLERTON ST-09 CLYFTON ST SEVER ST No Maintenance Required $032228 1,003

98ALLERTON ST-10 SEVER ST THOMAS ST No Maintenance Required $036028 1,119

98ALLERTON ST-11 THOMAS ST RUSSELL ST No Maintenance Required $016538 695

$7,3073,492 12,259 9131 Avg.

ALLISON CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

59ALLISON CIR WENDY LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $39,96953327 1,599

$39,969533 1,599 5927 Avg.

ALVIN ROAD 0.11 Miles

70ALVIN RD-01 OAK ST BENHAM ST Pavement Preservation $12,84821436 857

70ALVIN RD-02 BENHAM ST GRAY AVE Pavement Preservation $9,59316036 640

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 2 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

67ALVIN RD-03 GRAY AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $20,84920836 834

$43,290583 2,330 6936 Avg.

AMES STREET 0.05 Miles

16AMES ST COLCHESTER DR PALMER RD Major Rehabilitation $44,90926915 449

$44,909269 449 1615 Avg.

AMY LANE 0.15 Miles

57AMY LN LISA AVE WENDY LN Minor Rehabilitation $58,74281326 2,350

$58,742813 2,350 5726 Avg.

ANAWON ROAD 0.44 Miles

71ANAWON RD-01 KRISTIN RD KRISTIN RD Pavement Preservation $79,9801,71428 5,332

63ANAWON RD-02 KRISTIN RD COLUMBIA CIR Minor Rehabilitation $47,38260928 1,895

$127,3622,323 7,227 6928 Avg.

ANCHOR DRIVE 0.18 Miles

48ANCHOR DR INDEPENDENCE ST INDEPENDENCE ST Major Rehabilitation $268,72393026 2,687

$268,723930 2,687 4826 Avg.

ARBORETUM ROAD 0.49 Miles

27ARBORETUM RD-01 WHITE HORSE RD FAIR OAKS RD Major Rehabilitation $391,3771,60122 3,914

27ARBORETUM RD-02 FAIR OAKS RD VINE BROOK RD Major Rehabilitation $235,53996422 2,355

$626,9162,565 6,269 2722 Avg.

ARCHER STREET 0.15 Miles

78ARCHER ST-01 PACKARD ST CHANDLER ST Pavement Preservation $30,63076624 2,042

$30,630766 2,042 7824 Avg.

ARLINGTON ROAD 0.27 Miles

61ARLINGTON RD-01 EMERSON RD MORSE RD Minor Rehabilitation $37,14555724 1,486

61ARLINGTON RD-02 MORSE RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD Minor Rehabilitation $53,19787122 2,128

$90,3421,428 3,614 6123 Avg.

ARMSTRONG ROAD 0.70 Miles

92ARMSTRONG RD-01 ALDRIN RD SCHOOL PL No Maintenance Required $01,02440 4,549

66ARMSTRONG RD-02 SCHOOL PL INDUSTRIAL PARK RD Minor Rehabilitation $220,5082,64630 8,820

$220,5083,670 13,369 7535 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 3 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

ASHBERRY STREET 0.25 Miles

84ASHBERRY ST-01 MONTGOMERY DR PIMENTAL WAY Routine Maintenance $1,24540028 1,245

87ASHBERRY ST-02 PIMENTAL WAY BYRON CT Routine Maintenance $2,00764528 2,007

83ASHBERRY ST-03 BYRON CT CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,90830128 1,908

$5,1591,346 5,159 8528 Avg.

ASIAF WAY 0.34 Miles

35ASIAF WAY-01 TAYLOR AVE SYCAMORE TER Major Rehabilitation $167,57450330 1,676

35ASIAF WAY-02 SYCAMORE TER PINE ST Major Rehabilitation $199,11464028 1,991

35ASIAF WAY-03 PINE ST HEMLOCK ST Major Rehabilitation $199,43564128 1,994

$566,1221,784 5,661 3428 Avg.

ATLANTIC AVENUE 0.08 Miles

61ATLANTIC AVE-01 ATLANTIC ST CASTLE ST Minor Rehabilitation $24,20939622 968

$24,209396 968 6923 Avg.

ATLANTIC STREET 0.27 Miles

86ATLANTIC ST ATLANTIC AVE COURT ST Routine Maintenance $4,2251,40827 4,225

$4,2251,408 4,225 8627 Avg.

BALDWIN CIRCLE 0.24 Miles

67BALDWIN CIR-01 WEST POND RD PLANTATION RD Minor Rehabilitation $42,39750930 1,696

67BALDWIN CIR-02 PLANTATION RD HUNTINGTON RD Minor Rehabilitation $64,44977330 2,578

$106,8451,282 4,274 6730 Avg.

BARTLETT ROAD 1.69 Miles

71BARTLETT RD-01 STATE RD HEATHER DR Pavement Preservation $86,4761,85328 5,765

70BARTLETT RD-02 HEATHER DR PRESIDENTS LN Pavement Preservation $13,51236922 901

70BARTLETT RD-03 PRESIDENTS LN HEATHER DR Pavement Preservation $24,56567022 1,638

70BARTLETT RD-04 HEATHER DR KENNEDY PKWY Pavement Preservation $19,54948924 1,303

70BARTLETT RD-05 KENNEDY PKWY RAY RD Pavement Preservation $24,55567022 1,637

70BARTLETT RD-06 RAY RD EARL RD Pavement Preservation $14,16038622 944

99BARTLETT RD-07 EARL RD BARTLETT WOODS No Maintenance Required $023722 580

99BARTLETT RD-08 BARTLETT WOODS DRIVEWAY 150 No Maintenance Required $034722 849

70BARTLETT RD-08.1 DRIVEWAY 150 REXFORD RD Pavement Preservation $33,55191522 2,237

72BARTLETT RD-09 REXFORD RD CHICKADEE WAY Pavement Preservation $25,68870122 1,713

78BARTLETT RD-10 CHICKADEE WAY PINE AVE Pavement Preservation $20,80356722 1,387

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

84BARTLETT RD-11 PINE AVE SNOWBERRY LN Routine Maintenance $1,24651022 1,246

85BARTLETT RD-12 SNOWBERRY LN EVERSON AVE Routine Maintenance $80733022 807

87BARTLETT RD-13 EVERSON AVE LANDING RD Routine Maintenance $1,12138826 1,121

79BARTLETT RD-14 LANDING RD STATE RD Pavement Preservation $21,94250626 1,463

$287,9758,938 23,590 7523 Avg.

BATES ROAD 0.05 Miles

26BATES RD BEACH ST ELM ST Major Rehabilitation $50,24223819 502

$50,242238 502 2619 Avg.

BAY COLONY DRIVE 0.32 Miles

76BAY COLONY DR RIVER ST CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $88,5841,70726 5,906

$88,5841,707 5,906 7626 Avg.

BAY SHORE DRIVE 0.40 Miles

62BAY SHORE DR-04 GATE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $147,2932,11824 5,892

$147,2932,118 5,892 6224 Avg.

BAY VIEW AVENUE 0.19 Miles

58BAY VIEW AVE-01 SANDWICH ST MAPLE PLACE Minor Rehabilitation $52,00972026 2,080

67BAY VIEW AVE-02 MAPLE PLACE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $19,11226526 764

$71,121985 2,845 6126 Avg.

BEACH ROAD 0.05 Miles

98BEACH RD ROCKY HILL RD DEAD END No Maintenance Required $024316 432

$0243 432 9816 Avg.

BEACH STREET 0.42 Miles

50BEACH ST-01 TAYLOR AVE SYCAMORE TER Minor Rehabilitation $42,38858726 1,696

44BEACH ST-02 SYCAMORE TER PINE ST Major Rehabilitation $191,67163927 1,917

46BEACH ST-03 PINE ST HEMLOCK ST Major Rehabilitation $198,32063728 1,983

58BEACH ST-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $22,01333024 881

$454,3922,193 6,476 4826 Avg.

BEACON STREET 0.05 Miles

51BEACON ST PRESIDENTS LN BIRCHWOOD AVE Minor Rehabilitation $18,64128024 746

$18,641280 746 5124 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

BEAVER DAM ROAD 3.15 Miles

98BEAVER DAM RD-01 STATE RD OTOOLE RD No Maintenance Required $01,82830 6,092

93BEAVER DAM RD-02 OTOOLE RD MINUTEMAN LN No Maintenance Required $025226 729

92BEAVER DAM RD-03.1 MINUTEMAN LN DRIVEWAY #55 No Maintenance Required $040828 1,271

98BEAVER DAM RD-03.2 DRIVEWAY #55 DRIVEWAY #85 No Maintenance Required $097926 2,829

98BEAVER DAM RD-04 DRIVEWAY #85 DRIVEWAY #99 No Maintenance Required $055126 1,591

98BEAVER DAM RD-05 BROOK BEAVER BROOK DR No Maintenance Required $070628 2,196

98BEAVER DAM RD-06 BEAVER BROOK DR FARNHAM DR No Maintenance Required $01,29426 3,737

91BEAVER DAM RD-07 FARNHAM DR TIDE VIEW PATH No Maintenance Required $030526 880

90BEAVER DAM RD-08 TIDE VIEW PATH CRAIG ST No Maintenance Required $076828 2,390

89BEAVER DAM RD-09 CRAIG ST BEAVER DAM RD Routine Maintenance $1,30739230 1,307

93BEAVER DAM RD-10 BEAVER DAM RD BOGSIDE DR No Maintenance Required $01,83428 5,705

92BEAVER DAM RD-11 BOGSIDE DR ISLAND POND RD No Maintenance Required $04,02626 11,630

93BEAVER DAM RD-12 ISLAND POND RD LITTLE ISLAND RD No Maintenance Required $063332 2,249

94BEAVER DAM RD-13 LITTLE ISLAND RD PINEHILLS TREAT. FAC. No Maintenance Required $069528 2,164

92BEAVER DAM RD-14 PINEHILLS TREAT. FAC. PINEHILLS MAINT. ACC. No Maintenance Required $079526 2,295

91BEAVER DAM RD-15 PINEHILLS MAINT. ACC. OLD SANDWICH RD No Maintenance Required $01,17628 3,660

$1,30716,641 50,724 9428 Avg.

BELLEVUE DRIVE 0.31 Miles

66BELLEVUE DR-01 STATE RD MIMOSA CIR Minor Rehabilitation $50,24162429 2,010

67BELLEVUE DR-02 MIMOSA CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $79,9901,02828 3,200

$130,2311,652 5,209 6729 Avg.

BENHAM STREET 0.05 Miles

57BENHAM ST ALVIN RD MARGERIE ST Minor Rehabilitation $16,57027122 663

$16,570271 663 5722 Avg.

BILLINGTON SEA ROAD 0.54 Miles

88BILLINGTON SEA RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD BLACK CAT Routine Maintenance $7,0252,87422 7,025

$7,0252,874 7,025 8822 Avg.

BILLINGTON STREET 2.04 Miles

96BILLINGTON ST-01 SUMMER ST DRIVEWAY #23 No Maintenance Required $072725 2,021

96BILLINGTON ST-02 DRIVEWAY #23 OFF BILLINGTON ST No Maintenance Required $073126 2,113

96BILLINGTON ST-03 OFF BILLINGTON ST DRIVEWAY #90R No Maintenance Required $081328 2,530

96BILLINGTON ST-04 DRIVEWAY #90R WESTERLY RD No Maintenance Required $052422 1,281

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 6 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

94BILLINGTON ST-05 WESTERLY RD ALVESVILLE No Maintenance Required $09324 248

84BILLINGTON ST-06.1 PRIVATE #112 OVERPASS Routine Maintenance $75328224 753

79BILLINGTON ST-06.2 OVERPASS MORTON PARK RD Pavement Preservation $7,13717125 476

89BILLINGTON ST-07 MORTON PARK RD BRALEY RD Routine Maintenance $73427524 734

90BILLINGTON ST-08 BRALEY RD LOUT POND RD No Maintenance Required $01,06222 2,596

92BILLINGTON ST-09 LOUT POND RD WELL SITE No Maintenance Required $02,39722 5,858

92BILLINGTON ST-10 WELL SITE RYDERS ORCHARD LN No Maintenance Required $059320 1,318

84BILLINGTON ST-11 RYDERS ORCHARD LN DRIVEWAY #314 Routine Maintenance $30213620 302

92BILLINGTON ST-12 DRIVEWAY #314 LOUT POND RD No Maintenance Required $076822 1,876

88BILLINGTON ST-13 LOOT POND RD ICE HOUSE RD Routine Maintenance $59422324 594

92BILLINGTON ST-14 ICE HOUSE RD DRIVEWAY #380 No Maintenance Required $053824 1,433

93BILLINGTON ST-15 DRIVEWAY #380 DRIVEWAY #400 No Maintenance Required $066322 1,619

92BILLINGTON ST-16 DRIVEWAY #400 DRIVEWAY #408 No Maintenance Required $016922 414

93BILLINGTON ST-17 DRIVEWAY #408 BLACK CAT RD No Maintenance Required $058225 1,617

$9,52010,747 27,784 9223 Avg.

BIRCH AVENUE 0.27 Miles

51BIRCH AVE STAFFORD ST NEWFIELD ST Minor Rehabilitation $109,8811,41328 4,395

$109,8811,413 4,395 5128 Avg.

BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 0.03 Miles

48BIRCHWOOD AVE FITZGERALD AVE BEACON ST Major Rehabilitation $40,20715124 402

$40,207151 402 4824 Avg.

BLACK CAT ROAD 1.70 Miles

89BLACK CAT RD-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD MICAJAH POND RD Routine Maintenance $46821120 468

89BLACK CAT RD-02 MICAJAH POND RD DRIVEWAY #21 Routine Maintenance $1,71970322 1,719

89BLACK CAT RD-03 DRIVEWAY #21 WOODBONE DR Routine Maintenance $34813124 348

89BLACK CAT RD-04 WOODBINE DR GREENVIEW DR Routine Maintenance $98937124 989

79BLACK CAT RD-05 GREENVIEW DR BILLINGTON SEA RD Pavement Preservation $12,15430424 810

43BLACK CAT RD-06 BILLINGTON SEA RD DRIVEWAY #81 Major Rehabilitation $305,0491,05626 3,050

56BLACK CAT RD-07 DRIVEWAY #81 BUMPUS RD Minor Rehabilitation $12,42822420 497

57BLACK CAT RD-08 BUMPUS RD VERONICA RD Minor Rehabilitation $6,32311420 253

48BLACK CAT RD-09 VERONICA RD FRANCIS RD Major Rehabilitation $94,85142720 949

51BLACK CAT RD-10 FRANCIS RD KNIGHTS POINT RD Minor Rehabilitation $40,07557725 1,603

24BLACK CAT RD-11 KNIGHTS POINT RD TOMMY'S WAY Major Rehabilitation $20,9099420 209

51BLACK CAT RD-12 TOMMY'S WAY DRIVEWAY #146 Minor Rehabilitation $7,75614020 310

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

38BLACK CAT RD-13 DRIVEWAY #146 DRIVEWAY #163 Major Rehabilitation $117,06552720 1,171

45BLACK CAT RD-14 DRIVEWAY #163 DRIVEWAY #174 Major Rehabilitation $96,64439522 966

37BLACK CAT RD-15 DRIVEWAY #174 BOG ACCESS Major Rehabilitation $464,7971,90122 4,648

25BLACK CAT RD-16 BOG ACCESS DRIVEWAY #262 Major Rehabilitation $164,43067322 1,644

27BLACK CAT RD-17 DRIVEWAY #262 WATERCOURSE RD Major Rehabilitation $247,1471,11220 2,471

$1,593,1538,959 22,107 4822 Avg.

BLUE HERON DRIVE 0.23 Miles

82BLUE HERON DR STATE RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,7861,21728 3,786

$3,7861,217 3,786 8228 Avg.

BOAT HOUSE LANE 0.04 Miles

60BOAT HOUSE LN MANOMET POINT RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $15,07322624 603

$15,073226 603 6024 Avg.

BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 0.38 Miles

41BONNEY BRIAR DR OAKEN BUCKET LN BOURNE RD Major Rehabilitation $580,5712,01026 5,806

$580,5712,010 5,806 4126 Avg.

BOOT POND ROAD 1.10 Miles

98BOOT POND RD-01 LONG POND RD OLD LONG POND RD No Maintenance Required $014726 425

98BOOT POND RD-02 OLD LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #29 No Maintenance Required $01,77924 4,745

98BOOT POND RD-03 DRIVEWAY #29 COLLEGE POND RD No Maintenance Required $066222 1,617

90BOOT POND RD-04 COLLEGE POND RD FOXWOODS RD No Maintenance Required $01,23522 3,018

99BOOT POND RD-05 FOXWOODS RD KNOTTY PINES RD No Maintenance Required $01,49326 4,313

99BOOT POND RD-06 KNOTTY PINES RD SHALLOP RD No Maintenance Required $048422 1,184

$05,800 15,302 9724 Avg.

BOURNE ROAD 5.21 Miles

91BOURNE RD-01 HALFWAY POND RD BONNEY BRIAR DR No Maintenance Required $01,28924 3,438

93BOURNE RD-02 BONNEY BRIAR DR STOCKADE PATH No Maintenance Required $071324 1,901

93BOURNE RD-03 STOCKADE PATH VICTORY LN No Maintenance Required $027424 731

92BOURNE RD-04 VICTORY LN LUCYS PATH No Maintenance Required $063224 1,684

92BOURNE RD-05 LUCYS PATH DRIVEWAY #165A No Maintenance Required $01,16925 3,247

92BOURNE RD-06 DRIVEWAY #165A SCHOOL No Maintenance Required $081424 2,171

93BOURNE RD-07 SCHOOL DRIVEWAY #198 No Maintenance Required $062324 1,662

92BOURNE RD-08 DRIVEWAY #198 OFFSHOOT No Maintenance Required $090824 2,422

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

85BOURNE RD-09 OFFSHOOT RIVER RUN WAY Routine Maintenance $2,15897120 2,158

86BOURNE RD-10 RIVER RUN WAY OFFSHOOT Routine Maintenance $1,53776818 1,537

89BOURNE RD-11 OFFSHOOT SPINNAKER DR Routine Maintenance $2,7131,01724 2,713

92BOURNE RD-12 SPINNAKER DR PATH No Maintenance Required $01,63424 4,359

92BOURNE RD-13 PATH BOG ACCESS No Maintenance Required $091124 2,430

90BOURNE RD-14 PRIVATE ENCHANTED LN No Maintenance Required $041624 1,110

91BOURNE RD-15 ENCHANTED LN AMANDA AVE No Maintenance Required $015929 512

87BOURNE RD-16 AMANDA AVE GULL LN Routine Maintenance $6,1842,31924 6,184

90BOURNE RD-17 GULL LN FIRE HOUSE RD No Maintenance Required $01,00324 2,674

86BOURNE RD-18 FIRE HOUSE RD CENTRAL AVE Routine Maintenance $2358824 235

92BOURNE RD-19 CENTREAL AVE ROGERS ST No Maintenance Required $014824 396

92BOURNE RD-20 RODGERS ST GRANBY LN No Maintenance Required $095124 2,535

91BOURNE RD-21 GRANBY LN LAKE VIEW BLVD No Maintenance Required $033624 895

92BOURNE RD-22 LAKE VIEW BLVD CENTRAL AVE No Maintenance Required $069024 1,841

91BOURNE RD-23 CENTRAL AVE CRANBERRY RD No Maintenance Required $052924 1,410

90BOURNE RD-24 CRANBERRY RD GUNNING POINT RD No Maintenance Required $061928 1,925

93BOURNE RD-25 GUNNING POINT RD WHITLEY TRAIL No Maintenance Required $014826 426

91BOURNE RD-26 WHITLEY TRAIL LUNNS WAY No Maintenance Required $02,04924 5,464

89BOURNE RD-27 LUNNS WAY PRETTO WAY Routine Maintenance $1,46347028 1,463

92BOURNE RD-28 PRETTO WAY LITTLE SANDY POND RD No Maintenance Required $098726 2,852

91BOURNE RD-29 LITTLE SANDY POND RD SANDY POND CAMPGRD No Maintenance Required $079724 2,126

92BOURNE RD-30 PRIVATE STATE LAYOUT No Maintenance Required $03,18424 8,490

81BOURNE RD-31 BOURNE RD PASSAGE BOURNE RD PASSAGE Routine Maintenance $2,60290126 2,602

$16,89127,518 73,592 9124 Avg.

BOURNE STREET 0.22 Miles

43BOURNE ST-01 COURT ST STANDISH AVE Major Rehabilitation $114,55046922 1,145

51BOURNE ST-02 STANDISH AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $42,68169822 1,707

$157,2311,167 2,853 4822 Avg.

BOURNEHURST DRIVE 1.17 Miles

48BOURNEHURST DR-01 WHITE ISLAND POND RD WHITMAR CIR Major Rehabilitation $93,24432326 932

48BOURNEHURST DR-02 WHITMAR CIR BOG ACCESS Major Rehabilitation $81,07326128 811

48BOURNEHURST DR-03 BOG ACCESS CABOT CIR Major Rehabilitation $106,53836926 1,065

58BOURNEHURST DR-04 CABOT CIR CABOT CIR Minor Rehabilitation $405,2705,21128 16,211

$686,1266,163 19,019 5727 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.11 Miles

54BOUTEMAIN AVE-01 SUMMER ST BEND Minor Rehabilitation $37,05958023 1,482

$37,059580 1,482 5619 Avg.

BOWSPRIT LANE 0.50 Miles

58BOWSPRIT LN-01 LONG POND RD SPLIT N Minor Rehabilitation $19,83327526 793

58BOWSPRIT LN-02 NB BOWSPRIT LN-04 SPLIT N Minor Rehabilitation $36,13781316 1,445

62BOWSPRIT LN-03 SB SPLIT N BOWSPRIT LN-04 Minor Rehabilitation $42,10484218 1,684

63BOWSPRIT LN-04 BOWSPRIT LN SPLIT S Minor Rehabilitation $49,41168426 1,976

$147,4852,614 5,899 6122 Avg.

BRADFORD STREET 0.13 Miles

79BRADFORD ST-01 SANDWICH ST EMERALD ST Pavement Preservation $12,97832424 865

78BRADFORD ST-02 EMERALD ST WATERCURE ST Pavement Preservation $5,32213324 355

77BRADFORD ST-03 WATERCURE ST UNION ST Pavement Preservation $10,07425224 672

$28,374709 1,892 7824 Avg.

BRADY LANE 0.08 Miles

51BRADY LN HOWARD DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,26644128 1,371

$34,266441 1,371 5128 Avg.

BRALEY LANE 0.57 Miles

39BRALEY LN-01 SOUTH ST FIELDSTONE WAY Major Rehabilitation $96,08641221 961

28BRALEY LN-02 FIELDSTONE WAY BALTIC AVE Major Rehabilitation $174,12387118 1,741

47BRALEY LN-03 BALTIC AVE RYAN'S WAY Major Rehabilitation $64,42532218 644

35BRALEY LN-04 RYAN'S WAY GREENER PASTURES LN Major Rehabilitation $110,02349520 1,100

48BRALEY LN-05 GREENER PASTURES LN HARVEST DR Major Rehabilitation $182,44491218 1,824

$627,1013,012 6,271 3919 Avg.

BRALEY ROAD 0.23 Miles

87BRALEY RD BILLINGTON ST CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,2741,21216 3,274

$3,2741,212 3,274 8716 Avg.

BRAUNECKER ROAD 0.19 Miles

65BRAUNECKER RD-01 COOPER ST CLARK ST Minor Rehabilitation $17,69825525 708

64BRAUNECKER RD-02 CLARK ST COTTON ST Minor Rehabilitation $17,24224825 690

56BRAUNECKER RD-03 COTTON ST BRAUNECKER RD-04 Minor Rehabilitation $39,11250328 1,564

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$74,0511,006 2,962 5426 Avg.

BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 0.71 Miles

49BRENTWOOD CIR STATE RD LOOP Major Rehabilitation $1,082,0753,74626 10,821

$1,082,0753,746 10,821 4926 Avg.

BREWSTER STREET 0.16 Miles

61BREWSTER ST WATER ST COURT ST Minor Rehabilitation $81,22983635 3,249

$81,229836 3,249 6135 Avg.

BROOK ROAD 0.83 Miles

62BROOK RD-01 STATE RD DRIVEWAY #48 Minor Rehabilitation $63,4981,14320 2,540

62BROOK RD-02 DRIVEWAY #48 BULRUSH LN Minor Rehabilitation $25,12364614 1,005

70BROOK RD-03 BULRUSH LN STATE RD Pavement Preservation $78,5742,61918 5,238

$167,1954,408 8,783 6717 Avg.

BROOKSIDE AVENUE 0.11 Miles

80BROOKSIDE AVE-01 SANDWICH ST BEND Routine Maintenance $1,48555724 1,485

$1,485557 1,485 8024 Avg.

BUCKSKIN PATH 0.42 Miles

65BUCKSKIN PATH GREAT WOODS RD PINE MOUNTAIN DR Minor Rehabilitation $186,2362,23530 7,449

$186,2362,235 7,449 6530 Avg.

BUNKER HILL ROAD 0.12 Miles

71BUNKER HILL RD-01 PIERCE AVE DWIGHT AVE Pavement Preservation $16,73841824 1,116

70BUNKER HILL RD-02 DWIGHT AVE WOODVALE AVE Pavement Preservation $8,39921024 560

$25,137628 1,676 7124 Avg.

BURBANK STREET 0.04 Miles

79BURBANK ST-01 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Pavement Preservation $6,97523318 465

$6,975233 465 7918 Avg.

BURGESS ROAD 0.16 Miles

77BURGESS RD-01 MORTON PARK RD DRIVEWAY Pavement Preservation $24,00860024 1,601

72BURGESS RD-02 DRIVEWAY CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $11,04125324 736

$35,050853 2,337 7624 Avg.

BUTTONWOOD LANE 0.24 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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71BUTTONWOOD LN-01 BUZZARD BAY DR LAKE DR Pavement Preservation $15,87452918 1,058

69BUTTONWOOD LN-02 LAKE DR PACKARD ST Minor Rehabilitation $41,84275320 1,674

$57,7151,282 2,732 7019 Avg.

BUZZARD BAY DRIVE 0.60 Miles

96BUZZARD BAY DR-01 RED BROOK RD BUTTONWOOD LN No Maintenance Required $028822 704

96BUZZARD BAY DR-02 BUTTONWOOD LN SPRUCE ST No Maintenance Required $034924 931

96BUZZARD BAY DR-03 SPRUCE ST CORAL ST No Maintenance Required $072424 1,931

96BUZZARD BAY DR-04 CORAL ST DICARLO DR No Maintenance Required $084422 2,064

96BUZZARD BAY DR-05 DICARLO DR CYPRESS ST No Maintenance Required $024220 538

77BUZZARD BAY DR-06 CYPRESS ST WALNUT ST Pavement Preservation $12,38531024 826

80BUZZARD BAY DR-07 WALNUT ST LAKE DR Routine Maintenance $1,10741524 1,107

$13,4923,172 8,100 9223 Avg.

BYRON COURT 0.12 Miles

87BYRON CT ASHBERRY ST FILMORE ST Routine Maintenance $2,37562934 2,375

$2,375629 2,375 8734 Avg.

CABOT CIRCLE 0.33 Miles

38CABOT CIR-01 BOURNEHURST DR BOURNEHURST DR Major Rehabilitation $261,48175931 2,615

40CABOT CIR-02 BOURNEHURST DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $279,89496926 2,799

$541,3751,728 5,414 3929 Avg.

CAMBRIDGE WAY 0.08 Miles

80CAMBRIDGE WAY WEST POND RD PLANTATION RD Routine Maintenance $1,16743824 1,167

$1,167438 1,167 8024 Avg.

CAMELOT DRIVE 0.87 Miles

88CAMELOT DR-01 LONG POND RD CALEB DR Routine Maintenance $2,09258832 2,092

90CAMELOT DR-02 CALEB DR SHOPS AT 5 WAY No Maintenance Required $091732 3,259

89CAMELOT DR-03 SHOPS AT 5 WAY RAFFAELE RD Routine Maintenance $1,94254632 1,942

91CAMELOT DR-04 RAFFAELE RD MARY B. LN No Maintenance Required $01,30232 4,628

51CAMELOT DR-05 MARY B. LN ROBERT J  WAY Minor Rehabilitation $50,19356532 2,008

51CAMELOT DR-06 ROBERT J  WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $53,63269028 2,145

$107,8594,607 16,075 8031 Avg.

CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 0.07 Miles

64CANDLEWOOD DR-01 SURREY DR STAGECOACH CIR Minor Rehabilitation $9,93414924 397

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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61CANDLEWOOD DR-02 STAGECOACH CIR DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $15,49023224 620

$25,424381 1,017 6224 Avg.

CANTERBURY DRIVE 0.54 Miles

48CANTERBURY DR-01 KINGS POND PLAIN RD NOTTINGHAM LN Major Rehabilitation $216,51774926 2,165

61CANTERBURY DR-02 NOTTINGHAM LN NOTTINGHAM LN Minor Rehabilitation $90,4161,25226 3,617

61CANTERBURY DR-03 NOTTINGHAM LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $64,61083128 2,584

$371,5432,832 8,366 5827 Avg.

CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 0.42 Miles

64CAPE COD AVE E-01 STATE RD WHITE ST Minor Rehabilitation $43,95071922 1,758

67CAPE COD AVE E-02 WHITE ST SECOND ST Minor Rehabilitation $27,99150420 1,120

63CAPE COD AVE E-03 SECOND ST THIRD ST Minor Rehabilitation $37,73945330 1,510

56CAPE COD AVE E-04 THIRD ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $29,25852720 1,170

$138,9382,203 5,558 6323 Avg.

CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 0.14 Miles

63CAPE COD AVE W-01 STATE RD EVERSON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $41,46074620 1,658

$41,460746 1,658 6921 Avg.

CAPE VIEW DRIVE 0.17 Miles

70CAPE VIEW DR-01 PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD WINDSOR DR Pavement Preservation $7,40224718 493

68CAPE VIEW DR-02 WINDSOR DR PRENCE RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,75426620 590

71CAPE VIEW DR-03 PRENCE RD MANOMET BEACH BLVD Pavement Preservation $14,35839222 957

$36,514904 2,041 7020 Avg.

CARDINAL DRIVE 0.29 Miles

32CARDINAL DR-01 PHEASANT AVE SWAN AVE Major Rehabilitation $188,40067825 1,884

42CARDINAL DR-02 SWAN AVE GULL LN Major Rehabilitation $211,62686622 2,116

$400,0261,544 4,000 3724 Avg.

CAROLYN DRIVE 0.35 Miles

44CAROLYN DR-01 OCTOBER LN TALIA WAY Major Rehabilitation $208,84872326 2,088

45CAROLYN DR-02.1 TALIA WAY DRIVEWAY #28 Major Rehabilitation $107,47637226 1,075

78CAROLYN DR-02.2 DRIVEWAY #28 CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $30,11675324 2,008

$346,4401,848 5,171 5825 Avg.

CARTERS BRIDGE ROAD 0.47 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

94CARTERS BRIDGE RD-01 LONG POND RD HASKELL RD No Maintenance Required $01,57322 3,845

94CARTERS BRIDGE RD-02 HASKELL RD VALLEY RD No Maintenance Required $090922 2,222

$02,482 6,067 9422 Avg.

CARVER ROAD 3.95 Miles

94CARVER RD-01 SUMMER ST PRIEST RD No Maintenance Required $048326 1,396

94CARVER RD-02 PRIEST RD CRACKSTONE RD No Maintenance Required $033326 962

94CARVER RD-03 CRACKSTONE RD EATON WAY No Maintenance Required $032028 994

94CARVER RD-04 EATON WAY DRIVEWAY #29 No Maintenance Required $042028 1,307

94CARVER RD-05 DRIVEWAY #29 SPARROWS WAY No Maintenance Required $047226 1,362

94CARVER RD-06 SPARROWS WAY SEVEN HILLS RD No Maintenance Required $061928 1,927

71CARVER RD-07 SEVEN HILLS RD PLYMPTON RD Pavement Preservation $262,2492,81056 17,483

85CARVER RD-08 PLYMPTON RD MILLER DR Routine Maintenance $3,76160456 3,761

85CARVER RD-09 MILLER DR VILLAGE WEST SHOP CTR. Routine Maintenance $5,09091650 5,090

81CARVER RD-10 VILLAGE WEST SHOP CTR. CARVER RD LANE MERGE Routine Maintenance $6,2681,00756 6,268

91CARVER RD-11 CARVER RD LANE MERGE LAURINDA LN No Maintenance Required $01,83245 9,159

94CARVER RD-12 LAURINDA LN STILLWATER DR No Maintenance Required $020028 623

91CARVER RD-13 STILLWATER DR DEIRDRA DR No Maintenance Required $019428 603

90CARVER RD-14 DEIRDRA DR MONTGOMERY DR No Maintenance Required $053827 1,614

92CARVER RD-15 MONTGOMERY DR CHARLOTTE DR No Maintenance Required $093228 2,900

90CARVER RD-16 CHARLOTTE DR WAYFARER DR No Maintenance Required $036530 1,217

89CARVER RD-17 WAYFARER DR ESTA RD Routine Maintenance $1,56350228 1,563

93CARVER RD-18 ESTA RD SURREY DR No Maintenance Required $01,10126 3,182

92CARVER RD-19 SURREY DR DRIVEWAY #228 No Maintenance Required $077228 2,403

92CARVER RD-20 DRIVEWAY #228 PINEWOOD RD No Maintenance Required $017626 508

90CARVER RD-21 PINEWOOD RD DRIVEWAY #239 No Maintenance Required $044628 1,387

88CARVER RD-22 DRIVEWAY #239 DRIVEWAY #245 Routine Maintenance $89128628 891

86CARVER RD-23 DRIVEWAY #245 ESTA RD Routine Maintenance $69522428 695

78CARVER RD-24 ESTA RD CLEAR POND RD Pavement Preservation $28,07552632 1,872

78CARVER RD-25 CLEAR POND RD LISA AVE Pavement Preservation $45,65891330 3,044

81CARVER RD-26 LISA AVE WENDY LN Routine Maintenance $3,2531,04628 3,253

77CARVER RD-27 WENDY LN DRIVEWAY #310 Pavement Preservation $22,84649028 1,523

79CARVER RD-28 DRIVEWAY #310 DARBY STATION RD Pavement Preservation $21,51746128 1,434

78CARVER RD-29 DARBY STATION RD PETER RD Pavement Preservation $21,87052525 1,458

80CARVER RD-30 PETER RD PLYMOUTH ST Routine Maintenance $1,41357822 1,413

78CARVER RD-31 PLYMOUTH ST BUNNYS RD Pavement Preservation $17,77638128 1,185

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

75CARVER RD-32 BUNNYS RD CARVER TL Pavement Preservation $16,95436328 1,130

$459,88020,836 83,606 8331 Avg.

CARVER STREET 0.18 Miles

48CARVER ST-01 NORTH ST MIDDLE ST Major Rehabilitation $118,59248522 1,186

35CARVER ST-02 MIDDLE ST LEYDEN ST Major Rehabilitation $104,83747220 1,048

$223,429957 2,234 4221 Avg.

CARY ROAD 0.24 Miles

16CARY RD WHITE HORSE RD FAIR OAKS RD Major Rehabilitation $307,0141,25622 3,070

$307,0141,256 3,070 1622 Avg.

CASTLE COURT 0.16 Miles

56CASTLE CT CASTLE ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $72,48087030 2,899

$72,480870 2,899 5630 Avg.

CASTLE STREET 0.28 Miles

43CASTLE ST-01 COURT ST CASTLE CT Major Rehabilitation $272,60598125 2,726

47CASTLE ST-02 CASTLE CT ATLANTIC AVE Major Rehabilitation $139,54650225 1,395

$412,1511,484 4,122 4425 Avg.

CAYUGA CIRCLE 0.21 Miles

79CAYUGA CIR-01 SENECA LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $28,06350226 1,871

80CAYUGA CIR-02 SENECA LN CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $2,29261326 2,292

$30,3551,115 4,163 8026 Avg.

CENTENNIAL STREET 0.21 Miles

61CENTENNIAL ST COURT ST STANDISH AVE Minor Rehabilitation $90,4391,08530 3,618

$90,4391,085 3,618 6130 Avg.

CENTER HILL ROAD 1.86 Miles

37CENTER HILL RD-01 STATE RD CRANBERRY LN Major Rehabilitation $375,0121,53422 3,750

37CENTER HILL RD-02 CRANBERRY LN COASTAL BLUFF DR Major Rehabilitation $356,5481,45922 3,565

36CENTER HILL RD-03 COASTAL BLUFF DR PILGRIM WAY Major Rehabilitation $386,7311,58222 3,867

40CENTER HILL RD-04 PILGRIM WAY DRIVEWAY #185 Major Rehabilitation $229,62393922 2,296

42CENTER HILL RD-05 DRIVEWAY #185 DRIVEWAY #249 Major Rehabilitation $402,7552,01418 4,028

36CENTER HILL RD-06 DRIVEWAY #249 HARLOW'S LANDING Major Rehabilitation $239,8151,07920 2,398

38CENTER HILL RD-07 HARLOW'S LANDING STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $301,1211,23222 3,011

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$2,291,6069,839 22,916 3821 Avg.

CHANNING COURT 0.07 Miles

90CHANNING CT GABLE LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $036426 1,826

$0364 1,826 9026 Avg.

CHARLEMONT ROAD 0.12 Miles

57CHARLEMONT RD ROCKY HILL RD JOHN ALDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $43,37065124 1,735

$43,370651 1,735 5724 Avg.

CHARLOTTE DRIVE 0.76 Miles

66CHARLOTTE DR-01 CARVER RD DUBOIS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $143,5871,72330 5,743

67CHARLOTTE DR-02 DUBOIS WAY TOBI CIR Minor Rehabilitation $44,05956628 1,762

70CHARLOTTE DR-03 TOBI CIR PLYMPTON RD Pavement Preservation $75,4061,74026 5,027

$263,0534,030 12,533 6828 Avg.

CHERRY STREET 1.32 Miles

72CHERRY ST-01 COURT ST STANDISH AVE Pavement Preservation $24,41956426 1,628

74CHERRY ST-02 STANDISH AVE CHERRY ST CT Pavement Preservation $64,7281,38728 4,315

74CHERRY ST-03 CHERRY ST CT SOUTH CHERRY ST Pavement Preservation $10,15121828 677

86CHERRY ST-04 SOUTH CHERRY ST OFF CHERRY ST Routine Maintenance $1,85452132 1,854

77CHERRY ST-05 OFF CHERRY ST DRIVEWAY #104 Pavement Preservation $26,56556928 1,771

84CHERRY ST-06 DRIVEWAY #104 SQUANTO RD Routine Maintenance $77524928 775

89CHERRY ST-07 COLUMBUS RD ACCESS RD Routine Maintenance $4,1171,02936 4,117

90CHERRY ST-08 ACCESS RD CROWS WAY No Maintenance Required $01,25336 5,011

92CHERRY ST-09 CROWS WAY COMMERCE WAY No Maintenance Required $028440 1,262

92CHERRY ST-10 COMMERCE WAY TOWN LINE No Maintenance Required $088140 3,917

$132,6086,955 25,326 8532 Avg.

CHERRY STREET COURT 0.11 Miles

68CHERRY ST CT-01 CHERRY ST PASSAGE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $47,67557230 1,907

$47,675572 1,907 7024 Avg.

CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

62CHERRYWOOD CIR NICKS ROCK RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $43,97466024 1,759

$43,974660 1,759 6224 Avg.

CHERYL AVENUE 0.11 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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32CHERYL AVE MANOMET POINT RD THRUSH AVE Major Rehabilitation $154,97758124 1,550

$154,977581 1,550 3224 Avg.

CHESTNUT STREET 0.12 Miles

63CHESTNUT ST SAMOSET ST DAVIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $52,15362630 2,086

$52,153626 2,086 6330 Avg.

CHILTON STREET 0.15 Miles

78CHILTON ST WATER ST COURT ST Pavement Preservation $32,17677225 2,145

$32,176772 2,145 7825 Avg.

CHIPMUNK LANE 0.11 Miles

92CHIPMUNK LN SURREY DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $059124 2,286

$0591 2,286 9224 Avg.

CHRISTOPHER ROAD 0.12 Miles

61CHRISTOPHER RD-01 WOODVALE AVE DWIGHT AVE Minor Rehabilitation $23,66632826 947

55CHRISTOPHER RD-02 DWIGHT AVE NIXON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $23,64332726 946

$47,309655 1,892 5826 Avg.

CHURCH STREET 0.08 Miles

32CHURCH ST SCHOOL ST SPRING ST Major Rehabilitation $95,21242820 952

$95,212428 952 3220 Avg.

CLARK ROAD 1.11 Miles

78CLARK RD-01 OLD SANDWICH RD CLUBHOUSE DR Pavement Preservation $20,97945028 1,399

78CLARK RD-02 CLUBHOUSE DR FAIRVIEW LN Pavement Preservation $11,58921732 773

78CLARK RD-03 FAIRVIEW LN LANDMARK DR Pavement Preservation $60,6461,13732 4,043

78CLARK RD-04 LANDMARK DR MEETING WAY Pavement Preservation $33,51971828 2,235

78CLARK RD-05 MEETING WAY STATE ACCEPTED Pavement Preservation $29,80563928 1,987

79CLARK RD-06 TOWN ACCEPTED LONG POND RD Pavement Preservation $45,77765442 3,052

99CLARK RD-07 LONG POND RD THATCHER RD No Maintenance Required $01,35824 3,621

99CLARK RD-08 THATCHER RD OAR AND LINE RD No Maintenance Required $068424 1,823

$202,3145,856 18,931 8430 Avg.

CLARK STREET 0.06 Miles

64CLARK ST STANDISH AVE BRAUNECKER RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,17832236 1,287

$32,178322 1,287 6436 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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CLAY HILL DRIVE 0.11 Miles

62CLAY HILL DR ROCKY HILL RD TOWER RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,43858022 1,418

$35,438580 1,418 6222 Avg.

CLEARWATER DRIVE 0.37 Miles

57CLEARWATER DR-01 WOODLAND AVE CLEARWATER DR-04 Minor Rehabilitation $10,87714527 435

63CLEARWATER DR-02 CLEARWATER DR-04 GREENWOOD TER Minor Rehabilitation $57,78077027 2,311

48CLEARWATER DR-03 GREENWOOD TER GREENWOOD TER Major Rehabilitation $244,71481627 2,447

58CLEARWATER DR-04 GREENWOOD TER CLEARWATER DR-01 Minor Rehabilitation $18,30224427 732

$331,6741,975 5,926 5627 Avg.

CLIFF STREET 0.43 Miles

66CLIFF ST-01 WARREN AVE DRIVEWAY #51 Minor Rehabilitation $87,0601,30624 3,482

64CLIFF ST-02 DRIVEWAY #51 SANDWICH ST Minor Rehabilitation $64,33596524 2,573

$151,3952,271 6,056 6524 Avg.

CLIFFORD ROAD 1.29 Miles

69CLIFFORD RD-01 WARREN AVE RIVER ST Minor Rehabilitation $57,02293322 2,281

69CLIFFORD RD-02 RIVER ST DRIVEWAY #61 Minor Rehabilitation $104,8472,09718 4,194

69CLIFFORD RD-03 DRIVEWAY #61 DRIVEWAY #82 Minor Rehabilitation $65,8081,07722 2,632

79CLIFFORD RD-04 DRIVEWAY #82 DOTEN RD Pavement Preservation $16,09843922 1,073

79CLIFFORD RD-05 DOTEN RD SANDWICH RD Pavement Preservation $68,0182,26718 4,535

$311,7936,813 14,715 7320 Avg.

CLYFTON STREET 0.14 Miles

65CLYFTON ST COURT ST ALLERTON ST Minor Rehabilitation $56,58072728 2,263

$56,580727 2,263 6528 Avg.

COCHITUATE ROAD 0.23 Miles

64COCHITUATE RD ROCKY HILL RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD Minor Rehabilitation $75,1881,23022 3,008

$75,1881,230 3,008 6422 Avg.

COLCHESTER DRIVE 0.45 Miles

68COLCHESTER DR-01 MICAJAH POND RD EMPIRE RD Minor Rehabilitation $8,80413224 352

48COLCHESTER DR-02 EMPIRE RD PALMER RD Major Rehabilitation $73,88227724 739

27COLCHESTER DR-03 PALMER RD GUILD RD Major Rehabilitation $178,74567024 1,787

27COLCHESTER DR-04 GUILD RD MICAJAH AVE Major Rehabilitation $74,28627924 743

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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53COLCHESTER DR-05 MICAJAH AVE AMES ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,77119224 511

57COLCHESTER DR-06 AMES ST ADAMS ST Minor Rehabilitation $55,41183124 2,216

$403,9002,381 6,349 4424 Avg.

COLES LANE 0.14 Miles

62COLES LN-01 SANDWICH ST DRIVEWAY #7 Minor Rehabilitation $26,09842722 1,044

62COLES LN-02 DRIVEWAY #7 PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $17,47131420 699

$43,570742 1,743 5719 Avg.

COLLEGE POND ROAD 0.95 Miles

61COLLEGE POND RD-01 BOOT POND RD DRIVEWAY #17 Minor Rehabilitation $47,17094318 1,887

62COLLEGE POND RD-02 DRIVEWAY #17 STATE Minor Rehabilitation $247,3154,04722 9,893

$294,4854,990 11,779 6220 Avg.

COLLINS AVENUE 0.11 Miles

63COLLINS AVE ALDRIN RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $62,03555840 2,481

$62,035558 2,481 6340 Avg.

COLUMBIA CIRCLE 0.72 Miles

67COLUMBIA CIR-01 ESTA RD COLUMBIA CIR-04 Minor Rehabilitation $33,65348525 1,346

66COLUMBIA CIR-02 COLUMBIA CIR-04 LASCALA AVE Minor Rehabilitation $65,60894525 2,624

64COLUMBIA CIR-03 LASCALA AVE LASCALA AVE Minor Rehabilitation $98,3711,36226 3,935

65COLUMBIA CIR-04 LASCALA AVE COLUMBIA CIR-01 Minor Rehabilitation $76,80098728 3,072

$274,4313,779 10,977 6526 Avg.

COLUMBIA ROAD 0.18 Miles

63COLUMBIA RD SHIP POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $70,84594527 2,834

$70,845945 2,834 6327 Avg.

COLUMBUS ROAD 0.24 Miles

89COLUMBUS RD-01 CHERRY ST ORNESE ST Routine Maintenance $1,63873720 1,638

89COLUMBUS RD-02 ORNESE ST CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,19954020 1,199

$2,8371,276 2,837 8920 Avg.

COMMERCE WAY 2.47 Miles

86COMMERCE WAY-01 CHERRY ST RAMP - COMMERCE WAY TO RT 44 Routine Maintenance $3,35167045 3,351

70COMMERCE WAY-02 RAMP - COMMERCE WAY TO RT 44OVERPASS Pavement Preservation $264,6422,56162 17,643

78COMMERCE WAY-03 OVERPASS RAMP - RT 44 EB TO COMMERCE Pavement Preservation $177,7552,13350 11,850

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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77COMMERCE WAY-04 RAMP - RT 44 EB TO COMMERCE WAYMCAULIFFE WAY Pavement Preservation $279,2323,04655 18,615

75COMMERCE WAY-05 MCAULIFFE WAY INDUSTRIAL PARK RD Pavement Preservation $259,1672,22170 17,278

81COMMERCE WAY-06 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD PLYMPTON RD Routine Maintenance $7,9742,39230 7,974

$992,12113,024 76,712 7652 Avg.

COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 0.90 Miles

79COMMERCE WAY EXT PLYMPTON RD CARVER RD Pavement Preservation $396,0974,75350 26,406

$396,0974,753 26,406 7950 Avg.

COMPTON COURT 0.09 Miles

79COMPTON CT RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,48948228 1,499

$22,489482 1,499 7928 Avg.

CONSTITUTION DRIVE 0.26 Miles

49CONSTITUTION DR HAVEN RD HAVEN RD Major Rehabilitation $446,2441,38529 4,462

$446,2441,385 4,462 4929 Avg.

COOKE CIRCLE 0.09 Miles

42COOKE CIR COOKE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $127,65647924 1,277

$127,656479 1,277 4224 Avg.

COOKE ROAD 0.62 Miles

42COOKE RD-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD COOKE RD Major Rehabilitation $52,52619724 525

42COOKE RD-02 COOKE RD COOKE CIR Major Rehabilitation $184,43355330 1,844

48COOKE RD-03 COOKE CIR COOKE RD Major Rehabilitation $844,5482,53430 8,445

$1,081,5063,284 10,815 4728 Avg.

COOPER STREET 0.07 Miles

63COOPER ST STANDISH AVE BRAUNECKER RD Minor Rehabilitation $26,89537226 1,076

$26,895372 1,076 6326 Avg.

CORDAGE STREET 0.07 Miles

61CORDAGE ST PRINCE ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $30,08537329 1,203

$30,085373 1,203 6129 Avg.

CORDAGE TERRACE 0.24 Miles

41CORDAGE TER-01 STANDISH AVE DIAS RD Major Rehabilitation $287,67078533 2,877

39CORDAGE TER-02 DIAS RD CORDAGE TER EXT Major Rehabilitation $164,19746232 1,642

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$451,8671,246 4,519 4033 Avg.

CORDAGE TERRACE EXTENSION 0.11 Miles

29CORDAGE TER EXT-01 CORDAGE TER DRIVEWAY 9 Major Rehabilitation $107,04932130 1,070

99CORDAGE TER EXT-02 DRIVEWAY 9 SOUTH CHERRY ST No Maintenance Required $027230 907

$107,049593 1,978 6130 Avg.

CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

48CORNERSTONE CIR BELLEVUE DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $185,90564426 1,859

$185,905644 1,859 4826 Avg.

COTTON STREET 0.06 Miles

63COTTON ST STANDISH AVE BRAUNECKER RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,87733632 1,195

$29,877336 1,195 6332 Avg.

COTTON TAIL TRAIL 0.16 Miles

62COTTON TAIL TRAIL FRESH POND CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $59,23382026 2,369

$59,233820 2,369 6226 Avg.

COURT STREET 2.34 Miles

88COURT ST-01 NORTH ST SOUTH RUSSELL ST Routine Maintenance $1,53134440 1,531

88COURT ST-02 SOUTH RUSSELL ST BREWSTER ST Routine Maintenance $2014540 201

88COURT ST-03 BREWSTER ST RUSSELL ST Routine Maintenance $3658240 365

88COURT ST-04 RUSSELL ST HOWLAND ST Routine Maintenance $1,00522640 1,005

88COURT ST-05 HOWLAND ST CHILTON ST Routine Maintenance $1,49333640 1,493

88COURT ST-06 CHILTON ST CLYFTON ST Routine Maintenance $55611942 556

88COURT ST-07 CLYFTON ST MEMORIAL DR Routine Maintenance $79617940 796

88COURT ST-08 MEMORIAL DR VERNON ST Routine Maintenance $92720940 927

88COURT ST-09 VERNON ST SOUTH PARK AVE Routine Maintenance $75917140 759

88COURT ST-10 SOUTH PARK AVE NORTH PARK AVE Routine Maintenance $52910346 529

78COURT ST-11 NORTH PARK AVE CUSHMAN ST Pavement Preservation $29,30739145 1,954

61COURT ST-12 CUSHMAN ST PHOENIX CT Minor Rehabilitation $5,3086032 212

86COURT ST-13 PHOENIX CT MURRAY ST Routine Maintenance $1,14231233 1,142

86COURT ST-14 MURRAY ST PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $48414131 484

86COURT ST-15 PARKING LOT LOTHROP ST Routine Maintenance $1,08330532 1,083

96COURT ST-16 LOTHROP ST ALLERTON ST No Maintenance Required $06735 260

96COURT ST-17 ALLERTON ST GRANT ST No Maintenance Required $019334 727

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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96COURT ST-18 GRANT ST DRIVEWAY #151 No Maintenance Required $09336 373

96COURT ST-19 DRIVEWAY #151 NELSON ST No Maintenance Required $01,00628 3,129

96COURT ST-20 NELSON ST RUSSELL AVE No Maintenance Required $029328 913

96COURT ST-21 RUSSELL AVE KNAPP TER No Maintenance Required $052328 1,628

96COURT ST-22 KNAPP TER OLMSTED TER No Maintenance Required $017326 500

96COURT ST-23 OLMSTED TER HALL ST No Maintenance Required $051228 1,592

96COURT ST-24 HALL ST ROBBINS RD No Maintenance Required $026526 766

94COURT ST-25 ROBBINS RD CENTENNIAL ST No Maintenance Required $067626 1,953

94COURT ST-26 CENTENNIAL ST HOLMES TER No Maintenance Required $07028 217

94COURT ST-27 HOLMES TER ATLANTIC ST No Maintenance Required $023630 787

94COURT ST-28 ATLANTIC ST HAMILTON ST No Maintenance Required $016440 729

71COURT ST-29 HAMILTON ST CASTLE ST Pavement Preservation $8,43514934 562

70COURT ST-30 CASTLE ST CORTELLI CT Pavement Preservation $7,31815129 488

63COURT ST-31 CORTELLI CT SUOSSO LN Minor Rehabilitation $15,40013242 616

67COURT ST-32 SUOSSO LN MAGONI TER Minor Rehabilitation $15,26127520 610

58COURT ST-33 MAGONI TER PRINCE ST Minor Rehabilitation $53,83948540 2,154

58COURT ST-34 PRINCE ST CHERRY ST Minor Rehabilitation $7,6615748 306

57COURT ST-35 CHERRY ST PURITAN PLACE Minor Rehabilitation $69,71362740 2,789

57COURT ST-36 PURITAN PLACE BOURNE ST Minor Rehabilitation $26,37023740 1,055

48COURT ST-37 BOURNE ST HEDGE RD Major Rehabilitation $50,86311440 509

94COURT ST-38 HEDGE RD SOUTH SPOONER ST No Maintenance Required $07140 318

94COURT ST-39 SOUTH SPOONER ST LORING BLVD No Maintenance Required $070940 3,150

94COURT ST-40 LORING BLVD FOREST AVE No Maintenance Required $081248 4,328

94COURT ST-41 FOREST AVE NORTH SPOONER ST No Maintenance Required $048834 1,843

94COURT ST-42 NORTH SPOONER ST ROPEWALK CT No Maintenance Required $019035 738

94COURT ST-43 ROPEWALK CT KINGSTON TL No Maintenance Required $058436 2,335

$300,34412,374 48,412 8636 Avg.

COX LANE 0.07 Miles

87COX LN KNOLL RD MONTGOMERY DR Routine Maintenance $1,16337428 1,163

$1,163374 1,163 8728 Avg.

CRABTREE ROAD 0.75 Miles

32CRABTREE RD-01 SUGARBUSH LN JASONS LN Major Rehabilitation $492,9151,58428 4,929

32CRABTREE RD-02 JASONS LN WHITE OAK DR Major Rehabilitation $106,17236826 1,062

47CRABTREE RD-03 WHITE OAK DR MARION WAY Major Rehabilitation $137,88744328 1,379

46CRABTREE RD-04 MARION WAY DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $486,7851,56528 4,868

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$1,223,7593,960 12,238 3928 Avg.

CRACSTONE ROAD 0.13 Miles

99CRACSTONE RD CARVER RD EATON WAY No Maintenance Required $068830 2,292

$0688 2,292 9930 Avg.

CRAIG STREET 0.23 Miles

57CRAIG ST BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $86,4141,19626 3,457

$86,4141,196 3,457 5726 Avg.

CRANBERRY CIRCLE 0.13 Miles

65CRANBERRY CIR WHITE OAK DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $67,46968726 2,699

$67,469687 2,699 6526 Avg.

CRESCENT STREET 0.03 Miles

6CRESCENT ST STATE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $13,6381538 136

$13,638153 136 68 Avg.

CUSHING DRIVE 0.12 Miles

27CUSHING DR MANOMET POINT RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $157,10064322 1,571

$157,100643 1,571 2722 Avg.

CUSHMAN STREET 0.13 Miles

58CUSHMAN ST COURT ST ALLERTON ST Minor Rehabilitation $66,65370634 2,666

$66,653706 2,666 5834 Avg.

CYPRESS STREET 0.53 Miles

48CYPRESS ST-01 PACKARD ST LAKE DR Major Rehabilitation $198,98674624 1,990

48CYPRESS ST-02 LAKE DR SPRUCE ST Major Rehabilitation $177,31861426 1,773

48CYPRESS ST-03 SPRUCE ST CORAL ST Major Rehabilitation $188,64470724 1,886

48CYPRESS ST-04 CORAL ST BUZZARD BAY DR Major Rehabilitation $195,09173224 1,951

$760,0392,799 7,600 4825 Avg.

DANIEL CIRCLE 0.09 Miles

79DANIEL CIR RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $19,36448424 1,291

$19,364484 1,291 7924 Avg.

DARBY STATION ROAD 0.19 Miles

72DARBY STATION RD CARVER RD GRAFFAM RD Pavement Preservation $39,39498524 2,626

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$39,394985 2,626 7224 Avg.

DARLING ROAD 0.06 Miles

72DARLING RD VERONICA RD FRANCIS RD Pavement Preservation $12,89332224 860

$12,893322 860 7224 Avg.

DARTMOUTH ROAD 0.40 Miles

61DARTMOUTH RD-01 YALE AVE PRINCETON RD Minor Rehabilitation $59,84586225 2,394

57DARTMOUTH RD-02 PRINCETON RD ESTA RD Minor Rehabilitation $81,9771,23024 3,279

$141,8222,091 5,673 5925 Avg.

DAVENPORT ROAD 0.24 Miles

32DAVENPORT RD OCTOBER LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $343,1231,28724 3,431

$343,1231,287 3,431 3224 Avg.

DAVIS STREET 0.30 Miles

72DAVIS ST-01 ALLERTON ST HIGHLAND PLACE Pavement Preservation $33,58167230 2,239

76DAVIS ST-02 HIGHLAND PLACE OAK ST Pavement Preservation $13,18326430 879

75DAVIS ST-03 OAK ST GRAY AVE Pavement Preservation $18,42535731 1,228

78DAVIS ST-04 GRAY AVE DEAD END Pavement Preservation $15,22828632 1,015

$80,4161,577 5,361 7531 Avg.

DEBBIE COURT 0.18 Miles

48DEBBIE CT RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $266,45095925 2,664

$266,450959 2,664 4825 Avg.

DEER RUN 0.28 Miles

78DEER RUN ROXY CAHOON RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $51,2261,46421 3,415

$51,2261,464 3,415 7821 Avg.

DEIRDRA DRIVE 0.19 Miles

43DEIRDRA DR CARVER RD LAURINDA LN Major Rehabilitation $309,97099628 3,100

$309,970996 3,100 4328 Avg.

DELANCY DRIVE 0.17 Miles

26DELANCY DR STATE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $328,89788726 3,289

$328,897887 3,289 2626 Avg.

DIAMOND STREET 0.14 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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61DIAMOND ST PINE ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $50,69573025 2,028

$50,695730 2,028 6125 Avg.

DIAS ROAD 0.10 Miles

53DIAS RD SAVERY AVE CORDAGE TER Minor Rehabilitation $37,97950627 1,519

$37,979506 1,519 5327 Avg.

DINAH PATH 0.13 Miles

64DINAH PATH TANANGER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $44,38966624 1,776

$44,389666 1,776 6424 Avg.

DOROTHY DRIVE 0.73 Miles

45DOROTHY DR-01 JUSTINE AVE NANCY DR Major Rehabilitation $387,1001,34026 3,871

46DOROTHY DR-02 NANCY DR LINDA LN Major Rehabilitation $150,81652226 1,508

41DOROTHY DR-03 LINDA LN JUSTINE RD Major Rehabilitation $123,35542726 1,234

38DOROTHY DR-04 JUSTINE RD JUSTINE RD Major Rehabilitation $524,4071,57330 5,244

$1,185,6783,862 11,857 4227 Avg.

DOROTHY ROAD 0.16 Miles

69DOROTHY RD SOUTH MEADOW RD LAWRENCE RD Minor Rehabilitation $59,89882926 2,396

$59,898829 2,396 6926 Avg.

DOTEN ROAD 0.53 Miles

80DOTEN RD-01 CLIFFORD RD JACOBS LADDER RD Routine Maintenance $88544218 885

80DOTEN RD-02 JACOBS LADDER RD FLOWERY LN Routine Maintenance $70431720 704

68DOTEN RD-03 FLOWERY LN DOTEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $123,7682,02522 4,951

$125,3572,785 6,540 7120 Avg.

DOUGLAS LANE 0.05 Miles

64DOUGLAS LN EAGLE HILL DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $19,00828524 760

$19,008285 760 6424 Avg.

DOVER CIRCLE 0.04 Miles

64DOVER CIR NONANTUM RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $30,76419528 1,231

$30,764195 1,231 6428 Avg.

DOWNEY STREET 0.10 Miles

68DOWNEY ST PACKARD ST CHANDLER ST Minor Rehabilitation $32,62953422 1,305

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$32,629534 1,305 6822 Avg.

DRIFTWOOD LANE 0.22 Miles

80DRIFTWOOD LN-01 ROCKY HILL RD BEND Routine Maintenance $40416522 404

80DRIFTWOOD LN-02 BEND DEAD END Routine Maintenance $2,18598320 2,185

$2,5891,149 2,589 8021 Avg.

DUBOIS WAY 0.09 Miles

58DUBOIS WAY CHARLOTTE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $33,77446826 1,351

$33,774468 1,351 5826 Avg.

DUCK HILL LANE 0.08 Miles

32DUCK HILL LN LANTERN LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $193,65144226 1,937

$193,651442 1,937 3226 Avg.

DURIGAN STREET 0.11 Miles

76DURIGAN ST-01 CHERRY ST PLYMOUTH ROCK TER Pavement Preservation $8,00017128 533

63DURIGAN ST-02 PLYMOUTH ROCK TER GARIBALDI ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,01923420 521

63DURIGAN ST-03 GARIBALDI ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $12,21020022 488

$33,230606 1,543 6823 Avg.

DWIGHT AVENUE 0.46 Miles

64DWIGHT AVE-01 SANDWICH ST BUNKER HILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $61,56985226 2,463

63DWIGHT AVE-02 BUNKER HILL RD CHRISTOPHER RD Minor Rehabilitation $59,18481926 2,367

63DWIGHT AVE-03 CHRISTOPHER RD LAUREN RD Minor Rehabilitation $56,02777626 2,241

$176,7802,448 7,071 6326 Avg.

EAGLE HILL DRIVE 0.34 Miles

65EAGLE HILL DR-01 HERRING POND RD DOUGLAS LN Minor Rehabilitation $55,56476926 2,223

65EAGLE HILL DR-02 DOUGLAS LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $80,8941,03326 3,236

$136,4571,803 5,458 6526 Avg.

EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 0.31 Miles

79EAST RUSSELL MILLS RD SANDWICH RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $60,2871,63716 4,019

$60,2871,637 4,019 7916 Avg.

EAST WIND DRIVE 0.17 Miles

57EAST WIND DR-01 TRADE WIND LN WINDWARD LN Minor Rehabilitation $38,79958224 1,552

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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63EAST WIND DR-02 WINDWARD LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $24,78430720 991

$63,583889 2,543 5922 Avg.

EATON WAY 0.25 Miles

99EATON WAY-01 CARVER RD CRACKSTONE RD No Maintenance Required $069328 2,156

99EATON WAY-02 CRACKSTONE RD PRIEST RD No Maintenance Required $032638 1,375

99EATON WAY-03 PRIEST RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $032626 942

$01,345 4,473 9931 Avg.

EDES STREET 0.10 Miles

58EDES ST SUMMER ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,09851124 1,364

$34,098511 1,364 5824 Avg.

EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 0.09 Miles

67EDGEWOOD CIR FAIRVIEW LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $41,97545822 1,679

$41,975458 1,679 6722 Avg.

EEL RIVER CIRCLE 0.28 Miles

65EEL RIVER CIR LANGFORD RD LANGFORD RD Minor Rehabilitation $89,6971,46822 3,588

$89,6971,468 3,588 6522 Avg.

EISENHOWER WAY 0.20 Miles

99EISENHOWER WAY-01 HOOVER ST KENNEDY PKWY No Maintenance Required $046626 1,346

99EISENHOWER WAY-02 KENNEDY PKWY JOHNSON LN No Maintenance Required $07624 203

99EISENHOWER WAY-03 JOHNSON LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $048926 1,411

$01,031 2,961 9925 Avg.

ELLISVILLE ROAD 1.51 Miles

82ELLISVILLE RD-01 STATE RD DRIVEWAY #21 Routine Maintenance $3,1381,17724 3,138

86ELLISVILLE RD-02 DRIVEWAY #21 INGE'S WAY Routine Maintenance $86032224 860

87ELLISVILLE RD-03 INGE'S WAY LOOKOUT POINT RD Routine Maintenance $7,3142,63325 7,314

87ELLISVILLE RD-04 LOOKOUT POINT RD DRIVEWAY #123 Routine Maintenance $1,31049124 1,310

86ELLISVILLE RD-05 DRIVEWAY #123 SALT MARSH LN Routine Maintenance $4,5381,70224 4,538

86ELLISVILLE RD-06 SALT MARSH LN STATE RD Routine Maintenance $4,0361,65122 4,036

$21,1957,976 21,195 8624 Avg.

ELM STREET 0.24 Miles

48ELM ST-01 SYCAMORE TER PINE ST Major Rehabilitation $212,22863730 2,122

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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48ELM ST-02 PINE ST HEMLOCK ST Major Rehabilitation $231,54963133 2,315

$443,7771,268 4,438 4829 Avg.

EMERALD STREET 0.06 Miles

27EMERALD ST WATER ST BRADFORD ST Major Rehabilitation $26,0722938 261

$26,072293 261 278 Avg.

EMERSON ROAD 0.26 Miles

33EMERSON RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD ROCKY HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $337,2401,38022 3,372

$337,2401,380 3,372 3322 Avg.

EMPIRE ROAD 0.06 Miles

62EMPIRE RD GUILD RD COLCHESTER DR Minor Rehabilitation $18,18329822 727

$18,183298 727 6222 Avg.

ENCHANTED LANE 0.06 Miles

39ENCHANTED LN BOURNE RD WALL WIND DR Major Rehabilitation $121,51534232 1,215

$121,515342 1,215 3932 Avg.

ESTA ROAD 1.31 Miles

89ESTA RD-01 CARVER RD SURREY DR Routine Maintenance $3,8021,55622 3,802

85ESTA RD-02 SURREY DR YALE AVE Routine Maintenance $1,06543622 1,065

89ESTA RD-03 YALE AVE DARTMOUTH RD Routine Maintenance $4,3381,62724 4,338

92ESTA RD-04 DARTMOUTH RD ANAWON RD No Maintenance Required $048422 1,183

90ESTA RD-05 ANAWON RD DRIVEWAY #98 No Maintenance Required $084420 1,875

88ESTA RD-06 DRIVEWAY #98 LASCALA AVE Routine Maintenance $73833220 738

89ESTA RD-07 LASCALA AVE GOOD OMEN LN Routine Maintenance $2,14887922 2,148

91ESTA RD-08 GOOD OMEN LN JIFFY RD No Maintenance Required $022324 595

89ESTA RD-09 JIFFY RD CARVER RD Routine Maintenance $1,53655325 1,536

$13,6286,933 17,281 8922 Avg.

EVELYN ROAD 0.23 Miles

72EVELYN RD-01 WILDCAT LN LAFAYETTE RD Pavement Preservation $41,18888328 2,746

72EVELYN RD-02 LAFAYETTE RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $25,93832424 1,729

$67,1261,207 4,475 7226 Avg.

EVERSON AVENUE 0.27 Miles

66EVERSON AVE-01 BARTLETT RD BRIGGS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $14,12423122 565

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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74EVERSON AVE-02 BRIGGS AVE INDIAN AVE Pavement Preservation $8,23124720 549

68EVERSON AVE-03 INDIAN AVE FLORIDA AVE Minor Rehabilitation $13,36024020 534

71EVERSON AVE-04 FLORIDA AVE MELIX AVE Pavement Preservation $7,80723420 520

70EVERSON AVE-05 MELIX AVE REED AVE Pavement Preservation $16,12948420 1,075

$59,6501,437 3,244 7020 Avg.

FAIR OAKS ROAD 0.09 Miles

47FAIR OAKS RD-01 VINE BROOK RD CARY RD Major Rehabilitation $57,01923322 570

61FAIR OAKS RD-02 CARY RD ARBORETUM RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,29123422 572

$71,310467 1,142 5422 Avg.

FAIRVIEW LANE 0.94 Miles

67FAIRVIEW LN-01 CLARK RD OUIMET LN Minor Rehabilitation $160,9382,22826 6,438

69FAIRVIEW LN-02 OUIMET LN EDGEWOOD CIR Minor Rehabilitation $93,1111,39724 3,724

75FAIRVIEW LN-03 EDGEWOOD CIR COMMON DR #4 Pavement Preservation $24,99668222 1,666

71FAIRVIEW LN-04 COMMON DR #4 CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $33,08064222 2,205

$312,1244,948 14,034 6924 Avg.

FARMHURST ROAD 0.18 Miles

61FARMHURST RD ROCKY HILL RD JOHN ALDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $62,00193024 2,480

$62,001930 2,480 6124 Avg.

FATHOM ROAD 0.18 Miles

48FATHOM RD SPINNAKER DR MIZZEN LN Major Rehabilitation $246,77692524 2,468

$246,776925 2,468 4824 Avg.

FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 4.36 Miles

54FEDERAL FURNACE RD-01 CARVER RD HOPKINS RD Minor Rehabilitation $24,93735925 997

68FEDERAL FURNACE RD-02 HOPKINS RD FULLER WAY Minor Rehabilitation $19,83822332 794

85FEDERAL FURNACE RD-03 FULLER WAY COOKE RD Routine Maintenance $4,2681,28030 4,268

88FEDERAL FURNACE RD-04 COOKE RD DUNHAM RD Routine Maintenance $1,78957528 1,789

65FEDERAL FURNACE RD-05 DUNHAM RD BAKER RD Minor Rehabilitation $38,77149828 1,551

64FEDERAL FURNACE RD-06 BAKER RD BILLINGTON SEA RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,64810626 306

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-07 BILLINGTON SEA RD SEVEN HILLS RD Minor Rehabilitation $89,3881,23826 3,576

58FEDERAL FURNACE RD-08 SEVEN HILLS RD SOUTH MEADOW RD Minor Rehabilitation $66,13149648 2,645

56FEDERAL FURNACE RD-09 SOUTH MEADOW RD BLACK CAT RD Minor Rehabilitation $82,57599130 3,303

64FEDERAL FURNACE RD-10 BLACK CAT RD GOODWIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $172,9142,49025 6,917

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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90FEDERAL FURNACE RD-11 GOODWIN RD SHERIDAN DR No Maintenance Required $073826 2,133

78FEDERAL FURNACE RD-12 SHERIDAN DR HALLICK RD Pavement Preservation $9,78519630 652

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-13 HALLICK RD WEST RIDGE TRAIL Minor Rehabilitation $69,76896626 2,791

70FEDERAL FURNACE RD-14 WEST RIDGE TRAIL DEACON RD Pavement Preservation $24,48843234 1,633

70FEDERAL FURNACE RD-15 DEACON RD BETTENCOURT RD Pavement Preservation $74,7301,79425 4,982

64FEDERAL FURNACE RD-16 BETTENCOURT RD ELLIS HAVEN ENT Minor Rehabilitation $108,7841,30530 4,351

65FEDERAL FURNACE RD-17 ELLIS HAVEN ENT DRIVEWAY #554 Minor Rehabilitation $44,62333548 1,785

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-18 DRIVEWAY #554 DIANE AVE Minor Rehabilitation $102,06876648 4,083

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-19 DIANE AVE EDWARD ST Minor Rehabilitation $34,04247126 1,362

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-20 EDWARD ST KINGS POND PLAIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,91249726 1,436

70FEDERAL FURNACE RD-21 KINGS POND PLAIN RD AIRPORT ACCESS RD Pavement Preservation $34,44079526 2,296

67FEDERAL FURNACE RD-22 AIRPORT ACCESS RD VILLAGE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $99,2001,19030 3,968

67FEDERAL FURNACE RD-23 VILLAGE WAY SOUTHERS MARSH LN Minor Rehabilitation $101,5091,40626 4,060

66FEDERAL FURNACE RD-24 SOUTHERS MARSH LN SCHOOL Minor Rehabilitation $89,5841,24026 3,583

70FEDERAL FURNACE RD-25 SCHOOL DRIVEWAY #900 Pavement Preservation $39,15258740 2,610

70FEDERAL FURNACE RD-26 DRIVEWAY #900 DRIVEWAY #946 Pavement Preservation $73,36491748 4,891

71FEDERAL FURNACE RD-27 DRIVEWAY #946 DRIVEWAY #969 Pavement Preservation $18,87237730 1,258

68FEDERAL FURNACE RD-28 DRIVEWAY #969 WYNDEMERE CT Minor Rehabilitation $17,28120730 691

74FEDERAL FURNACE RD-29 WYNDEMERE CT CARVER TL Pavement Preservation $27,40954830 1,827

$1,513,26923,025 76,539 6931 Avg.

FERRY LANE 0.14 Miles

29FERRY LN HENRY DR HENRY DR Major Rehabilitation $224,47772228 2,245

$224,477722 2,245 2928 Avg.

FILMORE STREET 0.56 Miles

87FILMORE ST-01 MONTGOMERY DR SANTO ST Routine Maintenance $2,55482128 2,554

89FILMORE ST-02 SANTO ST HUGHES ST Routine Maintenance $5,5421,66230 5,542

90FILMORE ST-03 HUGHES ST BYRON CT No Maintenance Required $022630 755

87FILMORE ST-04 BYRON CT CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,41422428 1,414

$9,5092,934 10,264 8829 Avg.

FIRST STREET 0.04 Miles

61FIRST ST-01 CAPE COD AVE REED AVE Minor Rehabilitation $13,16523720 527

$13,165237 527 6120 Avg.

FITZGERALD AVENUE 0.05 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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46FITZGERALD AVE PRESIDENTS LN BIRCHWOOD AVE Major Rehabilitation $68,83525824 688

$68,835258 688 4624 Avg.

FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 0.40 Miles

47FLINT LOCKE DR-01 CARVER RD LANTERN LN Major Rehabilitation $95,49533126 955

58FLINT LOCKE DR-02 LANTERN LN NYE RD Minor Rehabilitation $70,55890728 2,822

62FLINT LOCKE DR-03 NYE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $67,79088226 2,712

$233,8432,120 6,489 5827 Avg.

FLORENCE STREET 0.26 Miles

87FLORENCE ST-01 NAMELOC RD HELEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,64874220 1,648

85FLORENCE ST-02 HELEN ST OLD COUNTRY RD Routine Maintenance $1,39262620 1,392

$3,0411,368 3,041 8620 Avg.

FLYING JIB LANE 0.14 Miles

48FLYING JIB LN MARTINGALE LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $216,40574926 2,164

$216,405749 2,164 4826 Avg.

FORESAIL LANE 0.12 Miles

50FORESAIL LN MARTINGALE LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $50,53365028 2,021

$50,533650 2,021 5028 Avg.

FOREST AVENUE 0.16 Miles

66FOREST AVE-01 COURT ST FOREST AVE CT Minor Rehabilitation $28,23039126 1,129

63FOREST AVE-02 FOREST AVE CT SPOONER ST Minor Rehabilitation $32,84645526 1,314

$61,076846 2,443 6526 Avg.

FOREST AVENUE COURT 0.09 Miles

68FOREST AVE CT FOREST AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $26,00046820 1,040

$26,000468 1,040 6820 Avg.

FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 0.35 Miles

48FOREST AVE EXT-01 SPOONER ST FOREST KNOLL Major Rehabilitation $319,16795730 3,192

48FOREST AVE EXT-02 FOREST KNOLL TANGLEWOOD DR Major Rehabilitation $123,68142826 1,237

48FOREST AVE EXT-03 TANGLEWOOD DR SAW MILL DR Major Rehabilitation $169,36744834 1,694

$612,2151,834 6,122 4830 Avg.

FOX ROAD 0.15 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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40FOX RD REXFORD RD FRESH POND CIR Major Rehabilitation $232,18480426 2,322

$232,184804 2,322 4026 Avg.

FRANCIS ROAD 0.09 Miles

74FRANCIS RD BLACK CAT RD DARLING RD Pavement Preservation $18,71146824 1,247

$18,711468 1,247 7424 Avg.

FRANKLIN STREET 0.08 Miles

78FRANKLIN ST PLEASANT ST MAYFLOWER ST Pavement Preservation $14,94644820 996

$14,946448 996 7820 Avg.

FREEDOM STREET 0.04 Miles

48FREEDOM ST UNION ST WATERCURE ST Major Rehabilitation $41,99718920 420

$41,997189 420 4820 Avg.

FREMONT STREET 0.13 Miles

49FREMONT ST SANDWICH ST UNION ST Major Rehabilitation $173,35970922 1,734

$173,359709 1,734 4922 Avg.

FRESH POND CIRCLE 0.36 Miles

61FRESH POND CIR-01 REXFORD RD FOX RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,20221925 608

63FRESH POND CIR-02 FOX RD SNOWBERRY LN Minor Rehabilitation $8,67512525 347

62FRESH POND CIR-03 SNOWBERRY LN APRIL WAY Minor Rehabilitation $32,18046325 1,287

32FRESH POND CIR-04 APRIL WAY COTTONTAIL TRAIL Major Rehabilitation $189,92268425 1,899

27FRESH POND CIR-05 COTTONTAIL TRAIL CAROLYN DR Major Rehabilitation $119,89543225 1,199

$365,8751,923 5,340 4425 Avg.

FULLER WAY 0.43 Miles

32FULLER WAY-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD SOULE RD Major Rehabilitation $200,78160230 2,008

62FULLER WAY-02 SOULE RD SOULE RD Minor Rehabilitation $95,2041,14230 3,808

58FULLER WAY-03 SOULE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $42,45850930 1,698

$338,4432,254 7,514 5330 Avg.

FULTON STREET 0.19 Miles

88FULTON ST SOUTH MEADOW RD MONTGOMERY DR Routine Maintenance $3,16898329 3,168

$3,168983 3,168 8829 Avg.

GABLE LANE 0.30 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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89GABLE LN-01 KNOLL RD CHANNING CT Routine Maintenance $1,99566527 1,995

89GABLE LN-02 CHANNING CT KNOLL RD Routine Maintenance $1,66253428 1,662

89GABLE LN-03 KNOLL RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,79237428 1,792

$5,4491,574 5,449 8928 Avg.

GABRIEL LANE 0.12 Miles

94GABRIEL LN SWEENEY LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $061724 1,645

$0617 1,645 9424 Avg.

GATE ROAD 0.14 Miles

16GATE RD BAY SHORE DR ROCKY HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $163,21173420 1,632

$163,211734 1,632 1620 Avg.

GEORGE STREET 0.26 Miles

80GEORGE ST-01 OLD COUNTY RD HELEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,93279022 1,932

80GEORGE ST-02 HELEN ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $74933720 749

80GEORGE ST-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $45622818 456

$3,1371,355 3,137 8020 Avg.

GOULD ROAD 0.15 Miles

61GOULD RD HALL ST OLMSTED TER Minor Rehabilitation $67,65281230 2,706

$67,652812 2,706 6130 Avg.

GRAND VIEW DRIVE 0.35 Miles

56GRAND VIEW DR ROYAL ST ROYAL ST Minor Rehabilitation $133,4891,84826 5,340

$133,4891,848 5,340 5626 Avg.

GRANT STREET 0.09 Miles

77GRANT ST-01 COURT ST NORTH WALNUT ST Pavement Preservation $4,6039928 307

77GRANT ST-02 NORTH WALNUT ST MCKINLEY RD Pavement Preservation $18,47739628 1,232

$23,080495 1,539 7728 Avg.

GRAY AVENUE 0.09 Miles

62GRAY AVE DAVIS ST ALVIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $40,14645232 1,606

$40,146452 1,606 6232 Avg.

GREAT WIND DRIVE 0.33 Miles

58GREAT WIND DR-01 WALL WIND DR SOUTH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $44,06869023 1,763

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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72GREAT WIND DR-02 SOUTH WIND DR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $51,8121,03925 3,454

$95,8791,729 5,217 6724 Avg.

GREAT WOODS ROAD 0.53 Miles

24GREAT WOODS RD-01 PINE MOUNTAIN DR BUCKSKIN PATH Major Rehabilitation $541,8031,87526 5,418

50GREAT WOODS RD-02 BUCKSKIN PATH QUAIL RUN Minor Rehabilitation $36,68047228 1,467

50GREAT WOODS RD-03 QUAIL RUN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,46147726 1,378

$612,9442,824 8,264 3327 Avg.

GREENVIEW DRIVE 0.29 Miles

62GREENVIEW DR BLACK CAT RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $93,7931,53522 3,752

$93,7931,535 3,752 6222 Avg.

GREENWOOD TERRACE 0.10 Miles

58GREENWOOD TER CLEARWATER DR CLEARWATER DR Minor Rehabilitation $37,13151426 1,485

$37,131514 1,485 5826 Avg.

GREGORY DRIVE 0.15 Miles

62GREGORY DR LISA AVE LISA AVE Minor Rehabilitation $57,59676827 2,304

$57,596768 2,304 6227 Avg.

GRENOVIN LANE 0.11 Miles

65GRENOVIN LN COLLEGE POND RD WINDY HILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $52,04658632 2,082

$52,046586 2,082 6532 Avg.

GUILD ROAD 0.17 Miles

50GUILD RD-01 COLCHESTER DR PALMER RD Minor Rehabilitation $26,29347320 1,052

71GUILD RD-02 PALMER RD EMPIRE RD Pavement Preservation $8,09125619 539

64GUILD RD-03 EMPIRE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $11,49218822 460

$45,876917 2,051 5920 Avg.

GULL LANE 0.17 Miles

68GULL LN-01 BOURNE RD SKYLARK AVE Minor Rehabilitation $32,49046825 1,300

71GULL LN-02 SKYLARK AVE CARDINAL DR Pavement Preservation $13,56030127 904

31GULL LN-03 CARDINAL DR SCARLET DR Major Rehabilitation $38,41014424 384

$84,461913 2,588 6425 Avg.

GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 1.15 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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69GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-01 LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #57 Minor Rehabilitation $92,3951,38624 3,696

69GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-02 DRIVEWAY #57 DRIVEWAY #68 Minor Rehabilitation $13,67627418 547

69GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-03 DRIVEWAY #68 DRIVEWAY #105 Minor Rehabilitation $52,64894820 2,106

69GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-04 DRIVEWAY #105 WHITE OAK DR Minor Rehabilitation $40,08465622 1,603

69GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-05 WHITE OAK DR DRIVEWAY #145 Minor Rehabilitation $17,99732420 720

79GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-06 DRIVEWAY #145 LAFAYETTE RD Pavement Preservation $5,34316020 356

49GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-07 LAFAYETTE RD DRIVEWAY #178 Major Rehabilitation $166,91168322 1,669

65GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-08 DRIVEWAY #178 PAVEMENT CHNAGE Minor Rehabilitation $90,9511,63720 3,638

$480,0046,067 14,335 6621 Avg.

HALFWAY POND ROAD 1.64 Miles

64HALFWAY POND RD-01 E LONG POND RD GRAYSTONE DR Minor Rehabilitation $96,0121,44024 3,840

70HALFWAY POND RD-02 E GRAYSTONE DR HERRING WAY Pavement Preservation $13,68929328 913

82HALFWAY POND RD-03 E HERRING WAY DRIVEWAY #70 Routine Maintenance $42517422 425

71HALFWAY POND RD-04 E DRIVEWAY #70 JUSTINE RD Pavement Preservation $28,18465026 1,879

68HALFWAY POND RD-05 E JUSTINE RD CORNISH FIELD RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,76149124 1,310

70HALFWAY POND RD-06 E CORNISH FIELD RD BOURNE RD Pavement Preservation $23,63354526 1,576

68HALFWAY POND RD-07 E BOURNE RD WEST LONG POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $33,13766318 1,325

96HALFWAY POND RD-08 E WEST LONG POND RD WILDFLOWER LN No Maintenance Required $03,31018 6,621

96HALFWAY POND RD-09 E WILDFLOWER LN WAREHAM RD No Maintenance Required $01,08820 2,419

$227,8418,656 20,308 8123 Avg.

HALL STREET 0.24 Miles

76HALL ST-01 COURT ST FERN ST Pavement Preservation $38,69996724 2,580

74HALL ST-02 FERN ST GOULD RD Pavement Preservation $3,4016830 227

78HALL ST-03 GOULD RD STANDISH AVE Pavement Preservation $12,01225728 801

$54,1121,293 3,607 7627 Avg.

HALLICK ROAD 0.16 Miles

24HALLICK RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD HOWARD DR Major Rehabilitation $257,31282728 2,573

$257,312827 2,573 2428 Avg.

HALLORANS WAY 0.13 Miles

62HALLORANS WAY LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,03367129 2,161

$54,033671 2,161 6229 Avg.

HALYARD ROAD 0.22 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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52HALYARD RD-01 LEEWARD WAY SPINNAKER DR Minor Rehabilitation $37,04455624 1,482

62HALYARD RD-02 SPINNAKER DR MIZZEN LN Minor Rehabilitation $44,64061826 1,786

$81,6841,174 3,267 5825 Avg.

HAMILTON STREET 0.16 Miles

53HAMILTON ST STANDISH AVE COURT ST Minor Rehabilitation $67,11586328 2,685

$67,115863 2,685 5328 Avg.

HARDING AVENUE 0.07 Miles

45HARDING AVE MCKINLEY RD NORTH WALNUT ST Major Rehabilitation $130,54539230 1,305

$130,545392 1,305 4530 Avg.

HARVARD DRIVE 0.26 Miles

65HARVARD DR SOUTH MEADOW RD WEST POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $104,2701,39027 4,171

$104,2701,390 4,171 6527 Avg.

HAVEN ROAD 0.55 Miles

32HAVEN RD-01 LONG POND RD CONSTITUTION DR Major Rehabilitation $267,50792626 2,675

50HAVEN RD-02 CONSTITUTION DR CONSTITUTION DR Minor Rehabilitation $61,71792624 2,469

50HAVEN RD-03 CONSTITUTION DR INDEPENDENCE ST Minor Rehabilitation $75,6641,04826 3,027

$404,8872,899 8,170 4425 Avg.

HEATHER DRIVE 0.45 Miles

42HEATHER DR-01 BARTLETT RD SAVIN RD Major Rehabilitation $129,67444926 1,297

52HEATHER DR-02 SAVIN RD SAVIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $108,3321,39328 4,333

61HEATHER DR-03 SAVIN RD BARTLETT RD Minor Rehabilitation $42,31654428 1,693

$280,3222,386 7,323 5227 Avg.

HEDGE ROAD 0.28 Miles

61HEDGE RD-01 COURT ST BRICK KILN RD Minor Rehabilitation $103,6701,49325 4,147

$103,6701,493 4,147 6125 Avg.

HEDGES POND ROAD 1.62 Miles

98HEDGES POND RD-01 STATE RD SALS RD No Maintenance Required $01,09124 2,909

98HEDGES POND RD-02 SALS RD CEDARHILL PARK DR No Maintenance Required $080624 2,149

98HEDGES POND RD-03 CEDARHILL PARK DR STATE ACCEPTED No Maintenance Required $02,85024 7,600

98HEDGES POND RD-04 STATE ACCEPTED DRIVEWAY #159 No Maintenance Required $09028 281

98HEDGES POND RD-05 DRIVEWAY #159 DRIVEWAY #200 No Maintenance Required $02,29524 6,121

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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98HEDGES POND RD-06 DRIVEWAY #200 FORTUNE DR No Maintenance Required $016524 440

98HEDGES POND RD-07 FORTUNE DR LONG POND RD No Maintenance Required $01,24228 3,865

$08,540 23,365 9825 Avg.

HELEN STREET 0.11 Miles

86HELEN ST-01 GEORGE ST FLORENCE ST Routine Maintenance $63231618 632

89HELEN ST-02 FLORENCE ST JANET ST Routine Maintenance $41226514 412

$1,044581 1,044 8716 Avg.

HEMLOCK STREET 0.23 Miles

42HEMLOCK ST-01 ELM ST BEACH ST Major Rehabilitation $68,70623826 687

40HEMLOCK ST-02 BEACH ST ASIAF WAY Major Rehabilitation $70,54624426 705

32HEMLOCK ST-03 ASIAF WAY PEARLS ST Major Rehabilitation $68,33723726 683

91HEMLOCK ST-04 PEARLS ST HILTOP AVE No Maintenance Required $024026 695

32HEMLOCK ST-05 HILTOP AVE DIAMOND ST Major Rehabilitation $74,97624128 750

$282,5651,200 3,520 4726 Avg.

HENRY DRIVE 0.45 Miles

57HENRY DR-01 STATE RD FERRY LN Minor Rehabilitation $40,81849030 1,633

42HENRY DR-02 FERRY LN FERRY LN Major Rehabilitation $364,0671,26026 3,641

44HENRY DR-03 FERRY LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $187,86860428 1,879

$592,7542,354 7,152 4628 Avg.

HERRING POND ROAD 1.46 Miles

71HERRING POND RD-01 LONG POND RD JANEBAR CIR Pavement Preservation $141,3963,26326 9,426

70HERRING POND RD-02 JANEBAR CIR EAGLE HILL DR Pavement Preservation $11,89829724 793

72HERRING POND RD-03 EAGLE HILL DR CEDAR DR Pavement Preservation $67,6151,69024 4,508

66HERRING POND RD-04 CEDAR OAK DR BBOURNE TL Minor Rehabilitation $176,8082,44826 7,072

$397,7177,699 21,800 7025 Avg.

HIGH PINE DRIVE 0.29 Miles

41HIGH PINE DR SOUTH MEADOW RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $486,6781,50927 4,867

$486,6781,509 4,867 4127 Avg.

HIGHLAND PLACE 0.07 Miles

75HIGHLAND PLACE-01 VERNON ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,16124732 877

75HIGHLAND PLACE-02 VERNON ST DAVIS ST Pavement Preservation $7,76514632 518

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$20,927392 1,395 7532 Avg.

HIGHLAND TERRACE 0.29 Miles

27HIGHLAND TER MANOMET POINT RD MANOMET POINT RD Major Rehabilitation $541,7851,52432 5,418

$541,7851,524 5,418 2732 Avg.

HILL DALE ROAD 0.16 Miles

6HILL DALE RD WARREN AVE CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $190,08785520 1,901

$190,087855 1,901 620 Avg.

HILLTOP AVENUE 0.34 Miles

91HILLTOP AVE-01 TAYLOR AVE SYCAMORE TER No Maintenance Required $045522 1,112

91HILLTOP AVE-02 SYCAMORE TER PINE ST No Maintenance Required $064320 1,428

92HILLTOP AVE-03 PINE ST HEMLOCK ST No Maintenance Required $063222 1,544

93HILLTOP AVE-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END No Maintenance Required $06818 137

$01,798 4,221 9221 Avg.

HOLMES ROAD 0.06 Miles

37HOLMES RD-02 STRAND AVE SIMES RD Major Rehabilitation $64,53429020 645

$64,534290 645 3720 Avg.

HOLMES TERRACE 0.31 Miles

84HOLMES TER-01 COURT ST MUSTER FIELD Routine Maintenance $3,6081,24926 3,608

84HOLMES TER-02 MUSTER FIELD ATLANTIC AVE Routine Maintenance $1,12238926 1,122

$4,7301,637 4,730 8426 Avg.

HOMER AVENUE 0.13 Miles

87HOMER AVE-02 WILLIAM AVE TAYLOR AVE Routine Maintenance $1,57971120 1,579

$1,579711 1,579 8720 Avg.

HOOD DRIVE 0.49 Miles

86HOOD DR-01 KNOLL RD KNOLL RD Routine Maintenance $3,7411,20228 3,741

86HOOD DR-02 KNOLL RD BRUCE RD Routine Maintenance $4,3641,40328 4,364

$8,1052,605 8,105 8628 Avg.

HOOVER STREET 0.12 Miles

98HOOVER ST-01 KENNEDY PKWY EISENHOWER WAY No Maintenance Required $033731 1,160

98HOOVER ST-02 EISENHOWER WAY CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $028326 818

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$0620 1,978 9829 Avg.

HOPKINS ROAD 0.29 Miles

29HOPKINS RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $448,3611,55226 4,484

$448,3611,552 4,484 2926 Avg.

HOWARD DRIVE 0.59 Miles

63HOWARD DR-01 SHERIDAN DR HALLICK RD Minor Rehabilitation $43,92158627 1,757

55HOWARD DR-02 HALLICK RD GOLDFINCH LN Minor Rehabilitation $67,04386228 2,682

51HOWARD DR-03 GOLDFINCH LN STUART AVE Minor Rehabilitation $10,99413230 440

48HOWARD DR-04 STUART AVE CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $264,75366236 2,648

50HOWARD DR-05 HOWARD DR-04 BRADY LN Minor Rehabilitation $20,40328326 816

48HOWARD DR-06 BRADY LN MCCLELLEN DR Major Rehabilitation $166,49557626 1,665

$573,6103,100 10,007 5329 Avg.

HOWES LANE 0.09 Miles

44HOWES LN WARREN AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $118,76448622 1,188

$118,764486 1,188 4422 Avg.

HOWLAND STREET 0.15 Miles

63HOWLAND ST-01 COURT ST HOWLAND CT Minor Rehabilitation $19,04034320 762

71HOWLAND ST-02 HOWLAND CT WATER ST Pavement Preservation $15,03245120 1,002

$34,072794 1,764 6820 Avg.

HUGHES STREET 0.37 Miles

85HUGHES ST MONTGOMERY DR FILMORE ST Routine Maintenance $6,1081,96328 6,108

$6,1081,963 6,108 8528 Avg.

HUNTINGTON ROAD 0.37 Miles

56HUNTINGTON RD-01 PLANTATION RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,31521228 1,293

63HUNTINGTON RD-02 PLANTATION RD BALDWIN CIR Minor Rehabilitation $147,2401,76730 5,890

$179,5551,978 7,182 6229 Avg.

INDEPENDENCE STREET 0.40 Miles

24INDEPENDENCE ST-01 LONG POND RD TOWER HILL FARM RD Major Rehabilitation $92,88832226 929

23INDEPENDENCE ST-02 TOWER HILL FARM RD HAVEN RD Major Rehabilitation $267,39792626 2,674

29INDEPENDENCE ST-03 HAVEN RD ANCHOR DR Major Rehabilitation $187,33264826 1,873

44INDEPENDENCE ST-04 ANCHOR DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $65,72522826 657

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$613,3422,123 6,133 2726 Avg.

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 1.65 Miles

82INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-01 CHERRY ST WEST CHERRY ST Routine Maintenance $2,89752150 2,897

78INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-02 WEST CHERRY ST ALDRIN RD Pavement Preservation $57,00881442 3,801

84INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-03 ALDRIN RD RMV Routine Maintenance $4,08383544 4,083

80INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-04 RMV PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $5,1391,10142 5,139

84INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-05 PARKING LOT WELL SITE Routine Maintenance $4,14793340 4,147

80INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-06 WELL SITE RICHARDS RD Routine Maintenance $3,26973640 3,269

79INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-07 RICHARDS RD RESNIK RD Pavement Preservation $100,0841,33445 6,672

82INDUSTRIAL PARK RD-08 RESNIK RD COMMERCE WAY Routine Maintenance $12,2542,45145 12,254

$188,8818,726 42,261 8144 Avg.

ISABELLE STREET 0.04 Miles

49ISABELLE ST MARDEN LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $31,18323412 312

$31,183234 312 4912 Avg.

JACKSON STREET 0.12 Miles

76JACKSON ST CHANDLER ST PACKARD ST Pavement Preservation $18,52961818 1,235

$18,529618 1,235 7618 Avg.

JACOBS LADDER ROAD 0.16 Miles

11JACOBS LADDER RD-01 DOTEN RD DRIVEWAY #6 Major Rehabilitation $73,01236518 730

4JACOBS LADDER RD-02 DRIVEWAY CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $128,84148324 1,288

$201,853848 2,019 721 Avg.

JACQUELINE LANE 0.49 Miles

94JACQUELINE LN-01 JAN MARIE DR JAYE ST No Maintenance Required $02,08726 6,030

94JACQUELINE LN-02 JAYE ST JAN MARIE DR No Maintenance Required $048628 1,511

$02,573 7,541 9427 Avg.

JAN MARIE DRIVE 0.83 Miles

94JAN MARIE DR-01 SEVEN HILLS RD JACQUELINE LN No Maintenance Required $01,22526 3,538

94JAN MARIE DR-02 JACQUELINE LN JAYES ST No Maintenance Required $050626 1,463

94JAN MARIE DR-03 JAYES ST JACQUELINE LN No Maintenance Required $02,09126 6,040

94JAN MARIE DR-04 JACQUELINE LN SOUTH MEADOW RD No Maintenance Required $057926 1,672

$04,400 12,712 9426 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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JANEBAR CIRCLE 0.84 Miles

74JANEBAR CIR-01 HERRING POND RD JANEBAR CIR Pavement Preservation $37,46886526 2,498

71JANEBAR CIR-02 JANEBAR CIR JANEBAR CIR Pavement Preservation $154,8633,57426 10,324

$192,3314,438 12,822 7226 Avg.

JANET STREET 0.28 Miles

87JANET ST-01 NAMELOC RD HELEN ST Routine Maintenance $3,20575938 3,205

87JANET ST-02 HELEN ST DUBLIN DR Routine Maintenance $94542520 945

87JANET ST-03 DUBLIN DR OLD COUNTY RD Routine Maintenance $55827918 558

$4,7081,463 4,708 8725 Avg.

JASONS LANE 0.42 Miles

51JASONS LN-01 WHITE OAK DR CRABTREE RD Minor Rehabilitation $49,58863828 1,984

53JASONS LN-02 CRABTREE RD LAFAYETTE RD Minor Rehabilitation $46,00959228 1,840

58JASONS LN-03 LAFAYETTE RD WILDCAT LN Minor Rehabilitation $77,62699828 3,105

$173,2232,227 6,929 5528 Avg.

JAYE STREET 0.33 Miles

94JAYE ST JACQUELINE LN JAN MARIE DR No Maintenance Required $01,76626 5,103

$01,766 5,103 9426 Avg.

JEFFERSON STREET 0.08 Miles

69JEFFERSON ST-01 PLEASANT ST SAGAMORE ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,64115620 346

72JEFFERSON ST-02 SAGAMORE ST MAYFLOWER ST Pavement Preservation $7,60528516 507

$16,245441 853 7118 Avg.

JIFFY ROAD 0.04 Miles

81JIFFY RD ESTA RD PARKER DR Routine Maintenance $60223623 602

$602236 602 8123 Avg.

JOCELYN AVENUE 0.24 Miles

51JOCELYN AVE WALL WIND DR SOUTH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $69,0331,24320 2,761

$69,0331,243 2,761 5120 Avg.

JOHN ALDEN ROAD 0.45 Miles

70JOHN ALDEN RD-01 PRISCILLA BEACH RD FARMHURST RD Pavement Preservation $14,18432726 946

64JOHN ALDEN RD-02 FARMHURST RD CHARLEMONT RD Minor Rehabilitation $25,04832228 1,002

49JOHN ALDEN RD-03 CHARLEMONT RD WARRENDALE RD Major Rehabilitation $339,9051,27524 3,399

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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60JOHN ALDEN RD-04 WARRENDALE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $25,77444620 1,031

$404,9102,370 6,377 5625 Avg.

JOHNSON LANE 0.06 Miles

64JOHNSON LN PRESIDENTS LN EISENHOWER WAY Minor Rehabilitation $20,13630224 805

$20,136302 805 6424 Avg.

JORDAN ROAD 1.88 Miles

82JORDAN RD-01 LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #24 Routine Maintenance $2,23183724 2,231

90JORDAN RD-02 DRIVEWAY #24 DRIVEWAY #66 No Maintenance Required $01,46023 3,732

88JORDAN RD-03 DRIVEWAY #66 FORGES FIELD RD Routine Maintenance $2,17681624 2,176

86JORDAN RD-04 FORGES FIELD RD ROLLINGWOOD LN Routine Maintenance $3,0561,05826 3,056

86JORDAN RD-05 ROLLINGWOOD LN KINGFISHER LN Routine Maintenance $2,9431,10324 2,943

85JORDAN RD-06 KINGFISHER LN PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $1,62666522 1,626

86JORDAN RD-07 PAVEMENT CHANGE RUSSELL MILLS RD Routine Maintenance $1,35355422 1,353

82JORDAN RD-08 RUSSELL MILLS RD STATE ACCEPTED Routine Maintenance $2,15869428 2,158

82JORDAN RD-10 TOWN ACCEPTED BUMP ROCK RD Routine Maintenance $2,42891024 2,428

82JORDAN RD-11 BUMP ROCK RD SANDWICH RD Routine Maintenance $4,8701,82624 4,870

$22,8399,923 26,570 8524 Avg.

JUNIPER STREET 0.12 Miles

96JUNIPER ST-01 LAKE DR ASH ST No Maintenance Required $032720 727

96JUNIPER ST-02 ASH ST PACKARD ST No Maintenance Required $032120 712

$0648 1,439 9620 Avg.

JUSTINE AVENUE 0.45 Miles

63JUSTINE AVE-01 OAKEN BUCKET LN JUSTINE RD Minor Rehabilitation $17,04923626 682

65JUSTINE AVE-02 JUSTINE RD PAULA RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,26128924 770

64JUSTINE AVE-03 PAULA RD LINDA LN Minor Rehabilitation $6,9279626 277

64JUSTINE AVE-04 LINDA LN NANCY DR Minor Rehabilitation $27,86141824 1,114

57JUSTINE AVE-05 NANCY DR BAY FARM DR Minor Rehabilitation $44,18361226 1,767

58JUSTINE AVE-06 BAY FARM DR DOROTHY DR Minor Rehabilitation $26,57636826 1,063

54JUSTINE AVE-07 DOROTHY DR PATH Minor Rehabilitation $29,47337928 1,179

$171,3292,397 6,853 6026 Avg.

JUSTINE ROAD 0.73 Miles

66JUSTINE RD-01 HALFWAY POND RD DOROTHY DR Minor Rehabilitation $87,5331,21226 3,501

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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67JUSTINE RD-02 DOROTHY DR DOROTHY DR Minor Rehabilitation $76,10291330 3,044

71JUSTINE RD-03 DOROTHY DR JUSTINE AVE Pavement Preservation $87,6701,75330 5,845

$251,3053,879 12,390 6929 Avg.

KARLE PLACE 0.08 Miles

37KARLE PLACE SANDWICH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $111,02441624 1,110

$111,024416 1,110 3724 Avg.

KELLY STREET 0.09 Miles

68KELLY ST CHANDLER ST PACKARD ST Minor Rehabilitation $25,26245520 1,010

$25,262455 1,010 6820 Avg.

KENNEDY PARKWAY 0.29 Miles

99KENNEDY PKWY-01 EISENHOWER WAY HOOVER ST No Maintenance Required $061731 2,127

99KENNEDY PKWY-02 HOOVER ST TRUMAN AVE No Maintenance Required $031426 908

99KENNEDY PKWY-03 TRUMAN AVE BARTLETT RD No Maintenance Required $059428 1,847

$01,525 4,881 9928 Avg.

KING AVENUE 0.14 Miles

16KING AVE-01.1 KINGS POND PLAIN RD DRIVEWAY #6 Major Rehabilitation $97,71540022 977

71KING AVE-01.2 DRIVEWAY #6 QUEEN DR Pavement Preservation $4,31511822 288

77KING AVE-02 QUEEN DR LAKE SHORE AVE Pavement Preservation $8,72023822 581

$110,750755 1,846 4422 Avg.

KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 0.32 Miles

74KINGS POND PLAIN RD-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD CANTERBURY DR Pavement Preservation $13,29538021 886

70KINGS POND PLAIN RD-02 CANTERBURY DR EUCLIDS WAY Pavement Preservation $21,63359022 1,442

66KINGS POND PLAIN RD-03 EUCLIDS WAY KNIGHTS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $39,36764422 1,575

77KINGS POND PLAIN RD-04 KNIGHTS AVE KING AVE Pavement Preservation $1,7546616 117

$76,0501,680 4,020 7020 Avg.

KNAPP TERRACE 0.21 Miles

76KNAPP TER COURT ST CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $43,3881,08524 2,893

$43,3881,085 2,893 7624 Avg.

KNOLL ROAD 0.51 Miles

84KNOLL RD-01 HOOD DR GABLE LN Routine Maintenance $1,00734826 1,007

90KNOLL RD-02 GABLE LN COX LN No Maintenance Required $060730 2,022

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 43 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

87KNOLL RD-03 COX LN KNOLL RD Routine Maintenance $4,5131,35430 4,513

86KNOLL RD-04 GABLE LN HOOD DR Routine Maintenance $1,16237328 1,162

$6,6812,682 8,703 8729 Avg.

KRISTIN ROAD 0.74 Miles

81KRISTIN RD-01 PLYMPTON RD PADDINGTON WAY Routine Maintenance $1,79662226 1,796

88KRISTIN RD-02 PADDINTON WAY PRINCETON RD Routine Maintenance $4,3861,31630 4,386

86KRISTIN RD-03 PRINCETON RD ANAWON RD Routine Maintenance $1,42147427 1,421

86KRISTIN RD-04 ANAWON RD ANAWON RD Routine Maintenance $2,72198025 2,721

84KRISTIN RD-05 ANAWON RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,61852028 1,618

$11,9433,911 11,943 8627 Avg.

LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 0.31 Miles

79LADY SLIPPER DR-01 WOODBINE DR LITTLE PINE LN Pavement Preservation $34,78994922 2,319

79LADY SLIPPER DR-02 LITTLE PINE LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $24,30466322 1,620

$59,0931,612 3,940 7922 Avg.

LAFAYETTE ROAD 0.46 Miles

33LAFAYETTE RD-01 GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD SUGARBUSH LN Major Rehabilitation $143,48546128 1,435

49LAFAYETTE RD-02 SUGARBUSH LN STRAWBERRY HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $322,3801,07527 3,224

49LAFAYETTE RD-03 STRAWBERRY HILL RD JASONS LN Major Rehabilitation $148,66249627 1,487

49LAFAYETTE RD-04 JASONS LN EVELYN RD Major Rehabilitation $116,08038727 1,161

$730,6072,418 7,306 4627 Avg.

LAKE DRIVE 0.97 Miles

68LAKE DR-01 RED BROOK RD BUTTONWOOD LN Minor Rehabilitation $16,87325324 675

69LAKE DR-02 BUTTONWOOD LN CYPRESS ST Minor Rehabilitation $15,03224622 601

64LAKE DR-03 CYPRESS ST JUNIPER ST Minor Rehabilitation $14,14423122 566

64LAKE DR-04 JUNIPER ST SPRUCE ST Minor Rehabilitation $20,47533522 819

69LAKE DR-05 SPRUCE ST CORAL ST Minor Rehabilitation $49,79969026 1,992

68LAKE DR-06 CORAL ST BUZZARDS BAY DR Minor Rehabilitation $16,92627722 677

68LAKE DR-07 BUZZARDS BAY DR BURBANK ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,60519022 464

57LAKE DR-08 BURBANK ST MILDRED ST Minor Rehabilitation $58,1021,04620 2,324

67LAKE DR-09 MILDRED ST WORCESTER ST Minor Rehabilitation $49,20780522 1,968

72LAKE DR-10 WORCESTER ST SHADY PINE LN Pavement Preservation $41,1441,02924 2,743

$293,3075,102 12,829 6723 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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LAKE SHORE AVENUE 0.13 Miles

66LAKE SHORE AVE-01 KING AVE PAMS ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,17219025 527

70LAKE SHORE AVE-02 PAMS ST MADLYN ST Pavement Preservation $8,32625020 555

76LAKE SHORE AVE-03 MADLYN ST MARION ST Pavement Preservation $8,34022722 556

$29,838667 1,638 6222 Avg.

LAMP LIGHTERS LANE 0.15 Miles

90LAMP LIGHTERS LN TAVERN PATH SURREY DR No Maintenance Required $077725 2,157

$0777 2,157 9025 Avg.

LANCASTER AVENUE 0.09 Miles

66LANCASTER AVE-04 MADLYN ST MARION ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,98022922 559

47LANCASTER AVE-05 MARION ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $84,06022120 841

$98,040450 1,400 5521 Avg.

LANGFORD ROAD 0.29 Miles

31LANGFORD RD RIVER ST EEL RIVER CIR Major Rehabilitation $375,5711,53622 3,756

$375,5711,536 3,756 3122 Avg.

LANTERN LANE 0.45 Miles

34LANTERN LN-01 FLINT LOCKE DR DUCK HILL LN Major Rehabilitation $453,9351,63425 4,539

30LANTERN LN-02 DUCK HILL LN MUSKET RD Major Rehabilitation $136,10347126 1,361

32LANTERN LN-03 MUSKET RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $109,13328934 1,091

$699,1712,394 6,992 3328 Avg.

LASCALA AVENUE 0.19 Miles

68LASCALA AVE-01 ESTA RD PARKER DR Minor Rehabilitation $14,36023522 574

67LASCALA AVE-02 PARKER DR COLUMBIA CIR Minor Rehabilitation $27,43838026 1,098

70LASCALA AVE-03 COLUMBIA CIR COLUMBIA CIR Pavement Preservation $17,65540726 1,177

$59,4531,022 2,849 6925 Avg.

LAUREN ROAD 0.14 Miles

65LAUREN RD-01 WOODVALE AVE DWIGHT AVE Minor Rehabilitation $27,32841024 1,093

49LAUREN RD-02 DWIGHT AVE NIXON AVE Major Rehabilitation $87,68132924 877

$115,009739 1,970 5824 Avg.

LAURINDA LANE 0.17 Miles

50LAURINDA LN-01 CARVER RD DEIRDRA DR Minor Rehabilitation $63,67571632 2,547

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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51LAURINDA LN-02 DEIRDRA DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,39420426 1,296

$96,069920 3,843 5029 Avg.

LAWRENCE ROAD 0.60 Miles

69LAWRENCE RD-01 SOUTH MEADOW RD DOROTHY RD Minor Rehabilitation $233,4523,00228 9,338

57LAWRENCE RD-02 DOROTHY RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $14,58918828 584

$248,0413,189 9,922 6928 Avg.

LEE DRIVE 0.09 Miles

61LEE DR SHERIDAN DR SHERMAN AVE Minor Rehabilitation $40,09248130 1,604

$40,092481 1,604 6130 Avg.

LEEWARD WAY 0.23 Miles

49LEEWARD WAY-01 SPINNAKER DR HALYARD RD Major Rehabilitation $286,75499326 2,868

52LEEWARD WAY-02 HALYARD RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $21,76124532 870

$308,5151,237 3,738 5029 Avg.

LELAND WAY 0.24 Miles

57LELAND WAY SOUTH ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $102,4561,27229 4,098

$102,4561,272 4,098 5729 Avg.

LEWIS STREET 0.13 Miles

81LEWIS ST MOUNT PLEASANT ST MOUNT PLEASANT ST Routine Maintenance $1,54969720 1,549

$1,549697 1,549 8120 Avg.

LEYDEN STREET 0.12 Miles

71LEYDEN ST-01 MAIN ST CARVER ST Pavement Preservation $12,00527726 800

67LEYDEN ST-02 CARVER ST WATER ST Minor Rehabilitation $28,63334430 1,145

$40,638621 1,946 6928 Avg.

LIBERTY STREET 0.59 Miles

62LIBERTY ST-01 STANDISH AVE OCEAN VIEW AVE Minor Rehabilitation $23,87526932 955

72LIBERTY ST-02 OCEAN VIEW AVE DRIVEWAY #21 Pavement Preservation $26,99247634 1,799

65LIBERTY ST-03 DRIVEWAY #21 WESTERLY RD Minor Rehabilitation $56,42156436 2,257

67LIBERTY ST-04 WESTERLY RD DRIVEWAY #57 Minor Rehabilitation $31,39351422 1,256

31LIBERTY ST-05 DRIVEWAY #57 CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $321,1221,31422 3,211

$459,8043,137 9,478 5529 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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LINCOLN STREET 0.14 Miles

67LINCOLN ST SANDWICH ST UNION ST Minor Rehabilitation $71,24175434 2,850

$71,241754 2,850 6734 Avg.

LINDA LANE 0.27 Miles

63LINDA LN JUSTINE AVE DOROTHY DR Minor Rehabilitation $119,9371,43930 4,797

$119,9371,439 4,797 6330 Avg.

LINDEN LANE 0.15 Miles

32LINDEN LN WESTERLY RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $246,90679428 2,469

$246,906794 2,469 3228 Avg.

LISA AVENUE 0.55 Miles

68LISA AVE-01 CARVER RD AMY LN Minor Rehabilitation $71,18498626 2,847

68LISA AVE-02 AMY LN WENDY LN Minor Rehabilitation $37,43051826 1,497

66LISA AVE-03 WENDY LN GREGORY DR Minor Rehabilitation $26,50736726 1,060

69LISA AVE-04 GREGORY DR GREGORY DR Minor Rehabilitation $51,40966128 2,056

66LISA AVE-05 GREGORY DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,37436526 1,055

$212,9042,897 8,516 6826 Avg.

LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 0.46 Miles

75LITTLE HERRING POND RD-01 CARTERS BRIDGE RD ISLAND LAKE RD Pavement Preservation $6,65718222 444

65LITTLE HERRING POND RD-02 ISLAND LAKE RD RIVER FARM RD Minor Rehabilitation $82,4751,64918 3,299

74LITTLE HERRING POND RD-03 RIVER FARM RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $19,77059320 1,318

$108,9012,424 5,061 6820 Avg.

LITTLE PINE LANE 0.07 Miles

79LITTLE PINE LN MICAJAH POND RD LADY SLIPPER DR Pavement Preservation $14,68936724 979

$14,689367 979 7924 Avg.

LOMBARD STREET 0.32 Miles

53LOMBARD ST-01 WORRALL RD WORRALL RD Minor Rehabilitation $99,5781,37926 3,983

48LOMBARD ST-02 WORRALL RD MONTOGOMERY DR Major Rehabilitation $93,12828929 931

$192,7061,668 4,914 5228 Avg.

LONG POND ROAD 10.04Miles

67LONG POND RD-01 RAMP HOME DEPOT DR Minor Rehabilitation $66,12632274 2,645

67LONG POND RD-02 HOME DEPOT DR HOLMAN RD Minor Rehabilitation $284,9951,60364 11,400

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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78LONG POND RD-03 HOLMAN RD DRIVEWAY #83 Pavement Preservation $18,52020255 1,235

78LONG POND RD-04 DRIVEWAY #83 CAMELOT DR Pavement Preservation $122,3501,33555 8,157

75LONG POND RD-05 CAMELOT DR DREW RD Pavement Preservation $176,2121,92255 11,747

80LONG POND RD-06 DREW RD TALL PINES RD Routine Maintenance $8,9102,35934 8,910

82LONG POND RD-07 TALL PINES RD BOOT POND RD Routine Maintenance $4,4841,18734 4,484

77LONG POND RD-08 BOOT POND RD CEMETERY HILL RD Pavement Preservation $74,5391,49130 4,969

76LONG POND RD-09 CEMETERY HILL RD GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD Pavement Preservation $105,6871,86534 7,046

68LONG POND RD-10 GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD JORDAN RD Minor Rehabilitation $137,8751,77328 5,515

70LONG POND RD-11 JORDAN RD MARION WAY Pavement Preservation $124,4152,87126 8,294

64LONG POND RD-12 MARION WAY ALDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $167,7922,32326 6,712

55LONG POND RD-13 ALDEN RD DRIVEWAY #394 Minor Rehabilitation $31,98333934 1,279

65LONG POND RD-14 DRIVEWAY #394 MAST RD Minor Rehabilitation $149,7302,07326 5,989

62LONG POND RD-15 MAST RD BOWSPRIT LN Minor Rehabilitation $45,45465525 1,818

55LONG POND RD-16 BOWSPRIT LN MARTINGALE LN Minor Rehabilitation $64,01288626 2,560

98LONG POND RD-17 MARTINGALE LN SCHOOL No Maintenance Required $066428 2,066

98LONG POND RD-18 SCHOOL HAVEN RD No Maintenance Required $030334 1,146

66LONG POND RD-19 HAVEN RD INDEPENDENCE ST Minor Rehabilitation $104,3531,25230 4,174

75LONG POND RD-20 INDEPENDENCE ST UNITY CIR Pavement Preservation $21,63849926 1,443

81LONG POND RD-21 UNITY CIR ACCESS Routine Maintenance $2,50666334 2,506

70LONG POND RD-22 PRIVATE #545 OAR AND LINE RD Pavement Preservation $55,3181,27726 3,688

62LONG POND RD-23 OAR AND LINE RD THATCHER RD Minor Rehabilitation $86,9001,11728 3,476

81LONG POND RD-24 THATCHER RD CLARK RD Routine Maintenance $2,37262834 2,372

89LONG POND RD-25 CLARK RD DRIVEWAY #620 Routine Maintenance $3,51668846 3,516

89LONG POND RD-26 DRIVEWAY #620 MORGAN RD Routine Maintenance $10,3353,57726 10,335

89LONG POND RD-27 MORGAN RD SHIP POND RD Routine Maintenance $4,9402,47018 4,940

89LONG POND RD-28 SHIP POND RD TIMBER LN Routine Maintenance $5,9301,33440 5,930

89LONG POND RD-29 TIMBER LN HALFWAY POND RD Routine Maintenance $2,48565834 2,485

94LONG POND RD-30 HALFWAY POND RD DRIVEWAY #792 No Maintenance Required $054628 1,697

94LONG POND RD-31 DRIVEWAY #792 DRIVEWAY #794 No Maintenance Required $019434 734

94LONG POND RD-32 DRIVEWAY #794 DRIVEWAY #800 No Maintenance Required $041526 1,199

94LONG POND RD-33 DRIVEWAY #800 LONG DUCK POND RD No Maintenance Required $012125 335

94LONG POND RD-34 DUCK POND RD BOG HILL RD No Maintenance Required $03,41130 11,369

94LONG POND RD-35 BOG HILL RD MOUNTAIN HILL RD No Maintenance Required $01,44326 4,170

94LONG POND RD-36 MOUNTAIN HILL RD LUNNS WAY No Maintenance Required $054226 1,566

94LONG POND RD-37 LUNNS WAY HEDGES POND RD No Maintenance Required $01,12734 4,259

82LONG POND RD-38 HEDGES POND RD DRIVEWAY #961 Routine Maintenance $3,4941,31024 3,494

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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94LONG POND RD-45 PISCES LN STONE DR No Maintenance Required $027624 736

94LONG POND RD-46 STONE DR ALEWIFE RD No Maintenance Required $020124 536

94LONG POND RD-47 ALEWIFE RD CAMPBELL DR No Maintenance Required $025224 673

94LONG POND RD-48 CAMPBELL DR HALLORANS WAY No Maintenance Required $093224 2,484

94LONG POND RD-49 HALLORANS WAY STETSON CT No Maintenance Required $025824 688

94LONG POND RD-50 STETSON CT HASKELL RD No Maintenance Required $01,02922 2,515

94LONG POND RD-51 HASKELL RD CARTERS BRIDGE RD No Maintenance Required $09424 249

94LONG POND RD-52 CARTERS BRIDGE RD TANANGER RD No Maintenance Required $017425 483

94LONG POND RD-53 TANANGER RD LAKEWOOD DR No Maintenance Required $093226 2,691

94LONG POND RD-54 LAKEWOOD DR POST AND RAIL AVE No Maintenance Required $065326 1,888

94LONG POND RD-55 POST AND RAIL AVE TAMARACK RD No Maintenance Required $029026 838

22LONG POND RD-56 TAMARACK RD HOUSE #1156 Major Rehabilitation $111,28150120 1,113

$1,998,15053,037 184,555 7931 Avg.

LORING BOULEVARD 0.23 Miles

79LORING BLVD COURT ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $84,3761,20542 5,625

$84,3761,205 5,625 7942 Avg.

LOTHROP STREET 0.22 Miles

85LOTHROP ST-01 COURT ST MCKINLEY RD Routine Maintenance $1,34346526 1,343

85LOTHROP ST-02 MCKINLEY RD MURRAY ST Routine Maintenance $87528128 875

85LOTHROP ST-03 MURRAY ST SAWYER PL Routine Maintenance $58922124 589

85LOTHROP ST-04 SAWYER PL WATER ST Routine Maintenance $57221524 572

$3,3791,182 3,379 8526 Avg.

LUCYS PATH 0.12 Miles

64LUCYS PATH BOURNE RD OAKEN BUCKET LN Minor Rehabilitation $42,41863624 1,697

$42,418636 1,697 6424 Avg.

LUKES WAYE 0.26 Miles

54LUKES WAYE-01 MARSCOT WAY MATTHEWS TRL Minor Rehabilitation $33,78146826 1,351

62LUKES WAYE-02 MATTHEWS TRL TRINAS PATH Minor Rehabilitation $65,43690626 2,617

$99,2171,374 3,969 5926 Avg.

LUNNS WAY 3.77 Miles

94LUNNS WAY-01 LONG POND RD SWEENEY LN No Maintenance Required $02,45736 9,827

94LUNNS WAY-02 SWEENEY LN SWEENEY LN No Maintenance Required $01,68032 5,973

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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94LUNNS WAY-03 SWEENEY LN RAYMOND RD No Maintenance Required $052734 1,990

89LUNNS WAY-04 RAYMOND RD DICKSON DR Routine Maintenance $10,1622,69034 10,162

89LUNNS WAY-05 DICKSON DR GARRETT PLACE Routine Maintenance $4,3421,22132 4,342

89LUNNS WAY-06 GARRETT PLACE DICKSON DR Routine Maintenance $3,11087532 3,110

89LUNNS WAY-07 DICKSON DR RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $3,63596234 3,635

79LUNNS WAY-08 RAYMOND RD JOYCE DR Pavement Preservation $30,56853934 2,038

79LUNNS WAY-09 JOYCE DR NATHAN LN Pavement Preservation $29,24654832 1,950

89LUNNS WAY-10 NATHAN LN LYNN CIR Routine Maintenance $1,83551632 1,835

89LUNNS WAY-11 LYNN CIR ARTHUR CIR Routine Maintenance $3,00084432 3,000

79LUNNS WAY-12 ARTHUR CIR WELTON DR Pavement Preservation $33,69763232 2,246

89LUNNS WAY-13 WELTON DR THOMPSON CIR Routine Maintenance $4,3211,02338 4,321

89LUNNS WAY-14 THOMPSON CIR JENNIFER CIR Routine Maintenance $1,88256430 1,882

79LUNNS WAY-15 JENNIFER CIR KIRK CIR Pavement Preservation $23,39843932 1,560

79LUNNS WAY-16 KIRK CIR BRANDEIS LN Pavement Preservation $40,79172034 2,719

79LUNNS WAY-17 BRANDEIS LN KIRK CIR Pavement Preservation $35,33866332 2,356

79LUNNS WAY-18 KIRK CIR STOWE LN Pavement Preservation $13,19224732 879

79LUNNS WAY-19 STOWE LN RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $27,08247834 1,805

79LUNNS WAY-20 RAYMOND RD ROOKS RUN Pavement Preservation $45,2261,04426 3,015

79LUNNS WAY-21 ROOKS RUN BOURNE RD Pavement Preservation $70,2851,24034 4,686

$381,10919,909 73,331 8733 Avg.

MADLYN STREET 0.08 Miles

53MADLYN ST LANCASTER AVE LAKE SHORE AVE Minor Rehabilitation $24,26039722 970

$24,260397 970 5322 Avg.

MAGONI TERRACE 0.08 Miles

40MAGONI TER COURT ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $115,49641625 1,155

$115,496416 1,155 4025 Avg.

MAIN STREET 0.10 Miles

88MAIN ST-01 LEYDEN ST MIDDLE ST Routine Maintenance $1,36329242 1,363

88MAIN ST-02 MIDDLE ST NORTH ST Routine Maintenance $1,06423940 1,064

$2,427531 2,427 8841 Avg.

MAIN STREET EXTENSION 0.10 Miles

88MAIN ST EXT LEYDEN ST SANDWICH ST Routine Maintenance $2,36853340 2,368

$2,368533 2,368 8840 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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MANOMET AVENUE 1.04 Miles

76MANOMET AVE-02 HOUSE #227 SIMES RD Pavement Preservation $22,77065121 1,518

77MANOMET AVE-03 SIMES RD STRAND AVE Pavement Preservation $12,00532722 800

90MANOMET AVE-04 STRAND AVE CIRCUIT AVE No Maintenance Required $031421 732

90MANOMET AVE-05 CIRCUIT AVE SAMOSET AVE No Maintenance Required $058522 1,431

90MANOMET AVE-06 SAMOSET AVE VINAL AVE No Maintenance Required $018421 430

27MANOMET AVE-07 VINAL AVE BREWSTER AVE Major Rehabilitation $62,38926721 624

27MANOMET AVE-08 BREWSTER AVE BRADFORD AVE Major Rehabilitation $109,18354618 1,092

27MANOMET AVE-09 HARLOW RD CRESCENT AVE Major Rehabilitation $239,0711,02521 2,391

27MANOMET AVE-10 CRESCENT AVE RABBIT POND RD Major Rehabilitation $114,86549221 1,149

27MANOMET AVE-11 RABBIT POND RD GROVE AVE E Major Rehabilitation $200,49075224 2,005

49MANOMET AVE-12 GROVE AVE E OLD BEACH RD Major Rehabilitation $77,96133421 780

$838,7345,477 12,950 5021 Avg.

MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 0.30 Miles

56MANOMET BEACH BLVD-01 STATE RD BRADFORD TER Minor Rehabilitation $10,70717522 428

45MANOMET BEACH BLVD-02 BRADFORD TER WINTHROP RD Major Rehabilitation $68,02930620 680

64MANOMET BEACH BLVD-03 WINTHROP RD CAPE VIEW DR Minor Rehabilitation $18,01529522 721

65MANOMET BEACH BLVD-04 CAPE VIEW DR WINDSOR DR Minor Rehabilitation $32,62458720 1,305

54MANOMET BEACH BLVD-05 WINDSOR DR PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,38923522 576

$143,7651,599 3,710 5921 Avg.

MANOMET POINT RD 1.23 Miles

64MANOMET POINT RD-01 STATE RD CHERYL AVE Minor Rehabilitation $44,10952930 1,764

90MANOMET POINT RD-02 CHERYL AVE OLD COLONY DR No Maintenance Required $026124 696

90MANOMET POINT RD-03 OLD COLONY DR OLD COLONY DR No Maintenance Required $029424 784

90MANOMET POINT RD-04 OLD COLONY DR HAWLEY AVE No Maintenance Required $014526 418

90MANOMET POINT RD-05 HAWLEY AVE SCOTT DR No Maintenance Required $01,92926 5,572

90MANOMET POINT RD-06 SCOTT DR HIGHLAND TER No Maintenance Required $096524 2,574

90MANOMET POINT RD-07 HIGHLAND TER KEVIN AVE No Maintenance Required $033526 969

90MANOMET POINT RD-08 KEVIN AVE TAYLOR AVE No Maintenance Required $045124 1,203

87MANOMET POINT RD-09 TAYLOR AVE HIGHLAND TER Routine Maintenance $53518526 535

87MANOMET POINT RD-10 HIGHLAND TER BOATHOUSE LN Routine Maintenance $39413626 394

87MANOMET POINT RD-11 BOATHOUSE LN OSPREY LN Routine Maintenance $1,07440324 1,074

87MANOMET POINT RD-12 OSPREY LN MANOMET POINT RD Routine Maintenance $1,44854324 1,448

87MANOMET POINT RD-13 ARNOLD AVE MANOMET POINT RD (PVT) Routine Maintenance $82430924 824

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$48,3846,486 18,255 8125 Avg.

MAPLE PLACE 0.07 Miles

27MAPLE PLACE BAY VIEW AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $62,32935116 623

$62,329351 623 2716 Avg.

MARDEN LANE 0.01 Miles

68MARDEN LN NATHANIEL ST ISABELLE ST Minor Rehabilitation $3,6236520 145

$3,62365 145 6820 Avg.

MARGERIE STREET 0.16 Miles

61MARGERIE ST-01 DEAD END LOIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,46318822 459

56MARGERIE ST-02 LOIS ST BENHAM ST Minor Rehabilitation $7,41211124 296

61MARGERIE ST-03 BENHAM ST OAK ST Minor Rehabilitation $14,29721424 572

36MARGERIE ST-04 OAK ST SOUTH HIGHLAND AVE Major Rehabilitation $54,10320324 541

61MARGERIE ST-05 SOUTH HIGHLAND AVE WOODWORTH ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,33214024 373

$96,607856 2,241 5424 Avg.

MARION STREET 0.08 Miles

51MARION ST LAKE SHORE AVE LANCASTER AVE Minor Rehabilitation $24,61240322 984

$24,612403 984 5122 Avg.

MARION WAY 0.17 Miles

33MARION WAY-01 LONG POND RD CRABTREE RD Major Rehabilitation $103,48146620 1,035

33MARION WAY-02 LONG POND RD CRABTREE RD Major Rehabilitation $66,58742814 666

$170,068894 1,701 3317 Avg.

MARKET STREET 0.08 Miles

90MARKET ST-01 TOWN SQUARE SUMMER ST No Maintenance Required $034438 1,450

90MARKET ST-02 SUMMER ST PLEASANT ST No Maintenance Required $010536 420

$0448 1,870 9037 Avg.

MARSCOT WAY 0.23 Miles

62MARSCOT WAY-01 LUKES WAYE DRIVEWAY #19 Minor Rehabilitation $50,67982922 2,027

62MARSCOT WAY-02 DRIVEWAY #18 SUSHALA WAY Minor Rehabilitation $30,40340527 1,216

$81,0821,235 3,243 6225 Avg.

MARTINGALE LANE 0.94 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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26MARTINGALE LN-01 LONG POND RD MARTINGALE LN Major Rehabilitation $168,28094716 1,683

34MARTINGALE LN-02 LONG POND RD MARTINGALE LN Major Rehabilitation $172,67597116 1,727

42MARTINGALE LN-03 MARTINGALE LN BOWSPRIT LN Major Rehabilitation $140,81445328 1,408

48MARTINGALE LN-04 BOWSPRIT LN FLYING JIB LN Major Rehabilitation $201,52164828 2,015

50MARTINGALE LN-05 FLYING JIB LN FORES'L LN Minor Rehabilitation $60,18677428 2,407

54MARTINGALE LN-06 FORES'L LN TOPS'L LN Minor Rehabilitation $35,35445528 1,414

57MARTINGALE LN-07 TOPS'L LN VINEYARD WAYE Minor Rehabilitation $56,36872528 2,255

$835,1974,971 12,909 4525 Avg.

MARY B. LANE 0.12 Miles

89MARY B. LN CAMELOT RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,94462528 1,944

$1,944625 1,944 8928 Avg.

MASSASOIT STREET 0.05 Miles

73MASSASOIT ST SAGAMORE ST MAYFLOWER ST Pavement Preservation $11,07827724 739

$11,078277 739 7324 Avg.

MATTHEWS TRAIL 0.30 Miles

47MATTHEWS TRAIL-01 SOUTH MEADOW RD TRINAS PATH Major Rehabilitation $358,21962052 3,582

56MATTHEWS TRAIL-03 TRINAS PATH LUKES WAYE Minor Rehabilitation $70,76698026 2,831

$428,9841,600 6,413 5139 Avg.

MAUREEN WAY 0.52 Miles

45MAUREEN WAY-01 JUSTINE RD SANDRA WAY Major Rehabilitation $633,6952,03728 6,337

41MAUREEN WAY-02 SANDRA WAY JUSTINE AVE Major Rehabilitation $225,95272628 2,260

$859,6472,763 8,596 4428 Avg.

MAYFLOWER STREET 0.28 Miles

77MAYFLOWER ST-01 SOUTH ST DRIVEWAY #38 Pavement Preservation $12,90335222 860

77MAYFLOWER ST-02 DRIVEWAY #38 WASHINGTON ST Pavement Preservation $10,22027922 681

77MAYFLOWER ST-03 WASHINGTON ST FRANKLIN ST Pavement Preservation $7,38320122 492

77MAYFLOWER ST-04 FRANKLIN ST JEFFERSON ST Pavement Preservation $5,52515122 368

77MAYFLOWER ST-05 JEFFERSON ST MASSASOIT ST Pavement Preservation $6,77018522 451

77MAYFLOWER ST-06 MASSASOIT ST MAYFLOWER PLACE Pavement Preservation $5,34414622 356

77MAYFLOWER ST-07 MAYFLOWER PLACE ROBINSON ST Pavement Preservation $5,48315022 366

$53,6281,463 3,575 7722 Avg.

MCAULIFFE WAY 0.12 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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70MCAULIFFE WAY COMMERCE WAY RESNIK RD Pavement Preservation $37,72364735 2,515

$37,723647 2,515 7035 Avg.

MCCLELLEN DRIVE 0.21 Miles

43MCCLELLEN DR-01 GOLDFINCH LN STUART AVE Major Rehabilitation $111,55535928 1,116

31MCCLELLEN DR-02 STUART AVE HOWARD DR Major Rehabilitation $139,23744828 1,392

35MCCLELLEN DR-03 HOWARD DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $96,77232327 968

$347,5641,129 3,476 3628 Avg.

MCKINLEY ROAD 0.09 Miles

77MCKINLEY RD-01 LOTHROP ST GRANT ST Pavement Preservation $12,87725830 858

77MCKINLEY RD-02 GRANT ST HARDING AVE Pavement Preservation $12,13324330 809

$25,011500 1,667 7730 Avg.

MELIX AVENUE 0.14 Miles

62MELIX AVE-01 WHITE ST STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $48,39572624 1,936

$48,395726 1,936 6021 Avg.

MEMORIAL DRIVE 0.14 Miles

65MEMORIAL DR COURT ST WATER ST Minor Rehabilitation $50,23275324 2,009

$50,232753 2,009 6524 Avg.

MICAJAH AVENUE 0.30 Miles

63MICAJAH AVE-01 PALMER RD COLCHESTER DR Minor Rehabilitation $31,35556420 1,254

63MICAJAH AVE-02 COLCHESTER DR COLCHESTER DR Minor Rehabilitation $60,81699522 2,433

$92,1711,560 3,687 6321 Avg.

MICAJAH POND ROAD 0.80 Miles

61MICAJAH POND RD-01 BLACK CAT RD LITTLE PINE LN Minor Rehabilitation $74,7311,22322 2,989

58MICAJAH POND RD-02 LITTLE PINE LN DRIVEWAY #97 Minor Rehabilitation $74,4621,07225 2,978

56MICAJAH POND RD-03 DRIVEWAY #97 WOOD FERN PATH Minor Rehabilitation $57,60294322 2,304

63MICAJAH POND RD-04 WOOD FERN PATH CLOCHESTER DR Minor Rehabilitation $72,02799726 2,881

$278,8234,235 11,153 6024 Avg.

MIDDLE STREET 0.11 Miles

56MIDDLE ST CARVER ST MAIN ST Minor Rehabilitation $36,04659022 1,442

$36,046590 1,442 5622 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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MILLER DRIVE 0.36 Miles

53MILLER DR-01 CARVER RD MILLER DR Minor Rehabilitation $32,69345326 1,308

32MILLER DR-02 MILLER DR MILLER DR Major Rehabilitation $388,2971,45624 3,883

$420,9901,909 5,191 3725 Avg.

MIMOSA CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

63MIMOSA CIR BELLEVUE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $46,77764826 1,871

$46,777648 1,871 6326 Avg.

MIZZEN LANE 0.20 Miles

48MIZZEN LN-01 HALYARD RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $74,70128024 747

57MIZZEN LN-02 HALYARD RD FATHOM RD Minor Rehabilitation $50,74960930 2,030

63MIZZEN LN-03 FATHOM RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,68716024 427

$136,1361,049 3,204 5626 Avg.

MONISA KAY DRIVE 0.19 Miles

42MONISA KAY DR STATE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $310,54599828 3,105

$310,545998 3,105 4228 Avg.

MONTGOMERY DRIVE 0.90 Miles

78MONTGOMERY DR-01 CARVER RD WORRALL RD Pavement Preservation $19,68842228 1,313

78MONTGOMERY DR-02 WORRALL RD HUGHES ST Pavement Preservation $17,54635130 1,170

78MONTGOMERY DR-03 HUGHES ST LOMBARD ST Pavement Preservation $91,7551,72032 6,117

78MONTGOMERY DR-04 LOMBARD ST COX LN Pavement Preservation $32,39860732 2,160

78MONTGOMERY DR-05 COX LN POWELL ST Pavement Preservation $34,14868330 2,277

78MONTGOMERY DR-06 POWELL ST BRUCE RD Pavement Preservation $15,19126035 1,013

78MONTGOMERY DR-07 BRUCE RD FULTON ST Pavement Preservation $11,26019934 751

78MONTGOMERY DR-08 FULTON ST SOUTH MEADOW RD Pavement Preservation $28,53550434 1,902

$250,5214,746 16,701 7832 Avg.

MOORING CIRCLE 0.21 Miles

56MOORING CIR-01 SPINNAKER DR CIRCLE Minor Rehabilitation $53,15273626 2,126

49MOORING CIR-02 MOORING CIRCLE MOORING CIRCLE Major Rehabilitation $110,68339825 1,107

$163,8351,134 3,233 5426 Avg.

MORASKI LANE 0.09 Miles

67MORASKI LN RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,33049425 1,373

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$34,330494 1,373 6725 Avg.

MORSE ROAD 0.09 Miles

49MORSE RD-01 ARLINGTON RD QUAKER RD Major Rehabilitation $55,83922822 558

51MORSE RD-02 QUAKER RD WELLINGTON RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,99424522 600

$70,833474 1,158 5022 Avg.

MORTON PARK ROAD 0.18 Miles

67MORTON PARK RD-01 SUMMER ST THOREAU RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,38225222 615

68MORTON PARK RD-02 THOREAU RD DRIVEWAY #13 Minor Rehabilitation $41,13567322 1,645

$56,516925 2,261 7222 Avg.

MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 0.28 Miles

57MOUNT PLEASANT ST-01 SANDWICH ST WHITING ST Minor Rehabilitation $30,56539328 1,223

54MOUNT PLEASANT ST-02 WHITING ST LEWIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $23,07829728 923

57MOUNT PLEASANT ST-03 LEWIS ST LEWIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $31,35640328 1,254

55MOUNT PLEASANT ST-04 LEWIS ST SOUTH ST Minor Rehabilitation $32,03441228 1,281

$117,0331,505 4,681 5628 Avg.

MURRAY STREET 0.19 Miles

94MURRAY ST-01 COURT ST PURITAN CT No Maintenance Required $075524 2,014

94MURRAY ST-02 PURITAN CT LOTHROP ST No Maintenance Required $026524 707

$01,021 2,722 9424 Avg.

MUSKET ROAD 0.43 Miles

90MUSKET RD-01 LANTERN LN HOUSE #7 No Maintenance Required $040128 1,248

35MUSKET RD-02 HOUSE #7 LANTERN LN Major Rehabilitation $624,6741,87430 6,247

$624,6742,275 7,495 4429 Avg.

MUSTER FIELD 0.22 Miles

27MUSTER FIELD ROBBINS RD HOLMES TER Major Rehabilitation $315,3241,18224 3,153

$315,3241,182 3,153 2724 Avg.

NANCY DRIVE 0.20 Miles

50NANCY DR JUSTINE AVE DOROTHY DR Minor Rehabilitation $77,1481,06826 3,086

$77,1481,068 3,086 5026 Avg.

NATHANIEL STREET 0.19 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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85NATHANIEL ST-01 SUMMER ST MARDEN LN Routine Maintenance $1,67375320 1,673

85NATHANIEL ST-02 MARDEN LN DEAD END Routine Maintenance $55725120 557

$2,2301,003 2,230 8520 Avg.

NELSON STREET 0.23 Miles

80NELSON ST-01 COURT ST NELSON CT Routine Maintenance $2,22871628 2,228

80NELSON ST-02 NELSON CT SHAW CT Routine Maintenance $42613728 426

80NELSON ST-03 SHAW CT PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $94834125 948

$3,6021,194 3,602 8027 Avg.

NEWFIELD STREET 0.47 Miles

77NEWFIELD ST-01 SUMMER ST HUNTLEY LN Pavement Preservation $23,34558424 1,556

74NEWFIELD ST-02 HUNTLEY LN JACKSONS LN Pavement Preservation $14,21835524 948

67NEWFIELD ST-03 JACKSONS LN BIRCH AVE Minor Rehabilitation $57,20493622 2,288

81NEWFIELD ST-04 BIRCH AVE DRIVEWAY #94 Routine Maintenance $1,37661920 1,376

$96,1432,495 6,169 7722 Avg.

NICHOLAS AVENUE 0.23 Miles

11NICHOLAS AVE-01 WALL WIND DR NORTH WIND DR Major Rehabilitation $157,49459124 1,575

24NICHOLAS AVE-02 NORTH WIND DR WIND ROSE LN Major Rehabilitation $158,86565022 1,589

$316,3591,241 3,164 1823 Avg.

NICKERSON STREET 0.54 Miles

77NICKERSON ST-01 BURBANK ST MILDRED ST Pavement Preservation $45,3381,23622 3,023

62NICKERSON ST-02 MILDRED ST WORCESTER ST Minor Rehabilitation $40,12465722 1,605

65NICKERSON ST-03 WORCESTER ST SHADY PINE LN Minor Rehabilitation $58,05195022 2,322

$143,5132,843 6,950 7022 Avg.

NICKS ROCK ROAD 0.54 Miles

98NICKS ROCK RD-01 STANDISH AVE OCEAN VIEW AVE No Maintenance Required $026128 812

98NICKS ROCK RD-02 OCEAN VIEW AVE DRIVEWAY #21 No Maintenance Required $039527 1,184

98NICKS ROCK RD-03 DRIVEWAY #21 CHERRYWOOD CIR No Maintenance Required $01,37528 4,279

98NICKS ROCK RD-04 CHERRYWOOD CIR DRIVEWAY #84 No Maintenance Required $07332 259

98NICKS ROCK RD-05 DRIVEWAY #84 NORTH WOODS TRAIL No Maintenance Required $034126 985

98NICKS ROCK RD-06 NORTH WOODS TRAIL BASSETT'S WAY No Maintenance Required $030422 744

44NICKS ROCK RD-07 BASSETT'S WAY SQUANTO RD Major Rehabilitation $21,1157924 211

$21,1152,828 8,473 9727 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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NIXON AVENUE 0.20 Miles

64NIXON AVE-01 LAUREN RD CHRISTOPHER RD Minor Rehabilitation $51,80477724 2,072

64NIXON AVE-02 CHRISTOPHER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,53729422 1,061

$78,3411,071 3,134 6423 Avg.

NONANTUM ROAD 0.23 Miles

68NONANTUM RD-03 WILDWOOD RD DOVER CIR Minor Rehabilitation $38,48746230 1,539

65NONANTUM RD-04 DOVER CIR SPINDRIFT LN Minor Rehabilitation $32,25552822 1,290

66NONANTUM RD-05 SPINDRIFT LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,38724426 1,415

$106,1301,233 4,245 6726 Avg.

NOOK ROAD 0.62 Miles

92NOOK RD-01 SANDWICH ST PLYMOUTH NORTH HS No Maintenance Required $02,39730 7,990

92NOOK RD-02 PLYMOUTH NORTH HS WESTON ST No Maintenance Required $014430 479

92NOOK RD-03 WESTON ST SOUTH POND RD No Maintenance Required $048230 1,605

92NOOK RD-04 SOUTH POND RD SOUTH ST No Maintenance Required $023424 624

$03,256 10,698 9229 Avg.

NORTH GREEN STREET 0.05 Miles

90NORTH GREEN ST SANDWICH ST PLEASANT ST No Maintenance Required $026326 761

$0263 761 9026 Avg.

NORTH HILL ROAD 0.13 Miles

68NORTH HILL RD-01 SEVEN HILLS RD WEST HILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $23,04931926 922

68NORTH HILL RD-02 WEST HILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $41,49437627 1,660

$64,543695 2,582 6827 Avg.

NORTH PARK AVENUE 0.07 Miles

64NORTH PARK AVE SOUTH PARK AVE COURT ST Minor Rehabilitation $35,14339532 1,406

$35,143395 1,406 6432 Avg.

NORTH SPOONER STREET 0.14 Miles

50NORTH SPOONER ST-01 COURT ST SEAVIEW ST Minor Rehabilitation $18,00024926 720

47NORTH SPOONER ST-02 SEAVIEW ST SPOONER ST Major Rehabilitation $137,23247526 1,372

$155,232724 2,092 4826 Avg.

NORTH STREET 0.16 Miles

92NORTH ST-01 COURT ST GORDON PLACE No Maintenance Required $040931 1,408

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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92NORTH ST-02 GORDON PLACE CARVER ST No Maintenance Required $012135 469

92NORTH ST-03 CARVER ST WATER ST No Maintenance Required $033522 819

$0865 2,696 9229 Avg.

NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 0.75 Miles

69NORTH TRIANGLE DR-01 SAMOSET ST NORTH TRIANGLE DR-03 Minor Rehabilitation $56,35767630 2,254

69NORTH TRIANGLE DR-02 NORTH TRIANGLE DR-03 TRIPHAMMER CIR Minor Rehabilitation $185,5812,47427 7,423

69NORTH TRIANGLE DR-03 TRIPHAMMER CIR NORTH TRIANGLE DR-01 Minor Rehabilitation $60,00380027 2,400

$301,9413,951 12,078 6928 Avg.

NORTH WALNUT STREET 0.04 Miles

25NORTH WALNUT ST HARDING AVE GRANT ST Major Rehabilitation $61,56323124 616

$61,563231 616 2524 Avg.

NORTH WIND DRIVE 0.12 Miles

56NORTH WIND DR WIND ROSE LN NICHOLAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $34,67762420 1,387

$34,677624 1,387 5620 Avg.

NOTTINGHAM LANE 0.19 Miles

63NOTTINGHAM LN CANTERBURY DR CANTERBURY DR Minor Rehabilitation $69,9191,00725 2,797

$69,9191,007 2,797 6325 Avg.

NYE ROAD 0.07 Miles

26NYE RD MUSKET RD FLINT LOCKE DR Major Rehabilitation $108,87135028 1,089

$108,871350 1,089 2628 Avg.

OAK STREET 0.40 Miles

61OAK ST-01 SUMMER ST COLE ST Minor Rehabilitation $21,32329526 853

58OAK ST-02 COLE ST MARGERIE ST Minor Rehabilitation $38,27045930 1,531

62OAK ST-03 MARGERIE ST ALVIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $30,43636530 1,217

66OAK ST-04 ALVIN RD DAVIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $27,78031332 1,111

61OAK ST-05 DAVIS ST SAMOSET ST Minor Rehabilitation $55,99167230 2,240

$173,8002,104 6,952 6130 Avg.

OAKEN BUCKET LANE 0.26 Miles

32OAKEN BUCKET LN-01 CUL DE SAC LUCYS PATH Major Rehabilitation $115,00737028 1,150

32OAKEN BUCKET LN-02 LUCYS PATH STOCKADE PATH Major Rehabilitation $136,76041030 1,368

27OAKEN BUCKET LN-03 STOCKADE PATH BONNEY BRIAR DR Major Rehabilitation $127,39840928 1,274

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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27OAKEN BUCKET LN-04 BONNEY BRIAR DR JUSTINE AVE Major Rehabilitation $52,12516828 521

$431,2891,357 4,313 3029 Avg.

OAR AND LINE ROAD 0.53 Miles

64OAR AND LINE RD-01 LONG POND RD CLARK RD Minor Rehabilitation $145,8522,38722 5,834

66OAR AND LINE RD-02 CLARK RD WEST LONG POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $22,23940020 890

$168,0902,787 6,724 6421 Avg.

OBERY STREET 0.92 Miles

77OBERY ST-01.1 SANDWICH ST DRIVEWAY #30 Pavement Preservation $73,8821,38532 4,925

92OBERY ST-01.2 DRIVEWAY #30 SCHOOL No Maintenance Required $049230 1,640

92OBERY ST-02 SCHOOL WHITING LN No Maintenance Required $046032 1,635

92OBERY ST-03 WHITING LN SOUTH ST No Maintenance Required $02,51032 8,923

$73,8824,847 17,124 8832 Avg.

OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 0.30 Miles

75OCEAN VIEW AVE-01 STANDISH AVE LIBERTY ST Pavement Preservation $40,71076332 2,714

78OCEAN VIEW AVE-02 LIBERTY ST NICKS ROCK RD Pavement Preservation $15,90839824 1,061

62OCEAN VIEW AVE-03 NICKS ROCK RD WESTON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $16,77123226 671

61OCEAN VIEW AVE-04 WESTON AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $14,01321024 561

$87,4021,603 5,006 7227 Avg.

OCTOBER LANE 0.26 Miles

27OCTOBER LN-01 CAROLYN DR DAVENPORT RD Major Rehabilitation $156,97554326 1,570

27OCTOBER LN-02 DAVENPORT RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $218,30781924 2,183

$375,2831,362 3,753 2725 Avg.

OLD BEACH ROAD 0.34 Miles

36OLD BEACH RD-01 STATE RD INDIAN HILL AVE Major Rehabilitation $45,37913630 454

26OLD BEACH RD-02 INDIAN HILL AVE RIDGE AVE Major Rehabilitation $175,36778920 1,754

26OLD BEACH RD-03 RIDGE AVE ROUNDHILL AVE Major Rehabilitation $85,92938720 859

27OLD BEACH RD-04 ROUNDHILL AVE MANOMET AVE Major Rehabilitation $95,27047618 953

$401,9451,788 4,019 2722 Avg.

OLD COUNTY ROAD 0.39 Miles

45OLD COUNTY RD-01 STATE RD DRIVEWAY #8 Major Rehabilitation $65,85022027 659

52OLD COUNTY RD-02 DRIVEWAY #8 GEORGE ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,94121222 518

32OLD COUNTY RD-03 GEORGE ST FLORENCE ST Major Rehabilitation $76,61731322 766

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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39OLD COUNTY RD-04 FLORENCE ST JANET ST Major Rehabilitation $70,36931720 704

35OLD COUNTY RD-05 JANET ST STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $262,94298624 2,629

$488,7192,047 5,275 3823 Avg.

OLD MILL LANE 0.20 Miles

63OLD MILL LN FOREST AVE EXT SAW MILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $75,4521,04526 3,018

$75,4521,045 3,018 6326 Avg.

OLD SANDWICH ROAD 2.01 Miles

98OLD SANDWICH RD-01 JORDAN RD FORGE DR No Maintenance Required $095624 2,549

98OLD SANDWICH RD-02 FORGE DR FLOWERY LN No Maintenance Required $024224 645

98OLD SANDWICH RD-03 FLOWERY LN DRIVEWAY #74 No Maintenance Required $068724 1,831

98OLD SANDWICH RD-04 DRIVEWAY #74 FORGE DR No Maintenance Required $015024 399

98OLD SANDWICH RD-05 FORGE DR CATHEDRAL RD No Maintenance Required $01,04124 2,775

98OLD SANDWICH RD-06 CATHEDRAL RD DOUBLEBROOK RD No Maintenance Required $03,15424 8,411

98OLD SANDWICH RD-07 DOUBLEBROOK RD PAVEMENT CHANGE No Maintenance Required $01,29024 3,441

98OLD SANDWICH RD-08 PAVEMENT CHANGE PAVEMENT CHANGE No Maintenance Required $086424 2,304

69OLD SANDWICH RD-09 PAVEMENT CHANGE SACRIFICE ROCK RD Minor Rehabilitation $92,6531,39024 3,706

71OLD SANDWICH RD-10 SACRIFICE ROCK RD STONEBRIDGE RD Pavement Preservation $33,20583024 2,214

$125,85910,603 28,274 9224 Avg.

OLMSTED TERRACE 0.30 Miles

57OLMSTED TER-01 COURT ST STANDISH CT Minor Rehabilitation $47,93247936 1,917

58OLMSTED TER-02 STANDISH CT GOULD RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,80337934 1,432

63OLMSTED TER-03 GOULD RD STANDISH AVE Minor Rehabilitation $65,50573732 2,620

$149,2411,595 5,970 6034 Avg.

ORIOLE WAY 0.14 Miles

65ORIOLE WAY-01 PHEASANT AVE SANDPIPER LN Minor Rehabilitation $33,28954522 1,332

60ORIOLE WAY-02 SANDPIPER LN SCARLET DR Minor Rehabilitation $12,18821920 488

$45,477764 1,819 6421 Avg.

OUIMET LANE 0.11 Miles

60OUIMET LN FAIRVIEW LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $48,98557622 1,959

$48,985576 1,959 6022 Avg.

OVERLOOK ROAD 0.11 Miles

68OVERLOOK RD-01 WELLINGSLEY AVE OVERLOOK TER Minor Rehabilitation $16,01224024 640

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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64OVERLOOK RD-02 OVERLOOK TER DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $24,38533826 975

$40,397578 1,616 6625 Avg.

OVERLOOK TERRACE 0.09 Miles

53OVERLOOK TER OVERLOOK RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $30,67646024 1,227

$30,676460 1,227 5324 Avg.

PACKARD STREET 0.48 Miles

76PACKARD ST-01 REDBROOK RD BUTTONWOOD LN Pavement Preservation $14,87827932 992

76PACKARD ST-02 BUTTONWOOD LN KELLY ST Pavement Preservation $7,65619124 510

76PACKARD ST-03 KELLY ST CYPRESS ST Pavement Preservation $2,4286124 162

76PACKARD ST-04 CYPRESS ST DOWNEY ST Pavement Preservation $7,37018424 491

76PACKARD ST-05 DOWNEY ST JUNIPER ST Pavement Preservation $2,9958222 200

76PACKARD ST-06 JUNIPER ST JACKSON ST Pavement Preservation $6,13415324 409

76PACKARD ST-07 JACKSON ST ARCHER ST Pavement Preservation $10,28925724 686

76PACKARD ST-08 ARCHER ST WILLOW ST Pavement Preservation $4,90311326 327

76PACKARD ST-09 WILLOW ST CORAL ST Pavement Preservation $36,07790224 2,405

76PACKARD ST-10 CORAL ST BURBANK ST Pavement Preservation $13,44331026 896

$106,1732,533 7,078 7625 Avg.

PADDINGTON WAY 0.16 Miles

76PADDINGTON WAY KRISTIN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $36,33983926 2,423

$36,339839 2,423 7626 Avg.

PALMER ROAD 0.42 Miles

70PALMER RD-01 COLCHESTER DR GUILD RD Pavement Preservation $13,66535623 911

76PALMER RD-02 GUILD RD MICAJAH AVE Pavement Preservation $9,51428520 634

76PALMER RD-03 MICAJAH AVE PALMER TRAIL Pavement Preservation $12,79132024 853

72PALMER RD-04 PALMER TRAIL AMES ST Pavement Preservation $12,57034322 838

61PALMER RD-05 AMES ST ADAMS ST Minor Rehabilitation $53,39991521 2,136

$101,9402,220 5,372 6922 Avg.

PARK ROAD 0.18 Miles

25PARK RD SPOONER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $294,05394528 2,941

$294,053945 2,941 2528 Avg.

PARKER DRIVE 0.17 Miles

67PARKER DR-01 LASCALA AVE GOOD OMEN LN Minor Rehabilitation $36,26456823 1,451

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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75PARKER DR-02 GOOD OMEN LN ESTA RD Pavement Preservation $13,35934923 891

$49,624916 2,341 7023 Avg.

PASSAGE WAY 0.06 Miles

65PASSAGE WAY CHERRY ST CT GRASSHOPPER LN Minor Rehabilitation $20,39830624 816

$20,398306 816 6524 Avg.

PAWTUXET ROAD 0.13 Miles

36PAWTUXET RD-01 STATE RD SPINDRIFT LN Major Rehabilitation $168,09154028 1,681

66PAWTUXET RD-02 SPINDRIFT LN PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $9,46714224 379

$177,559682 2,060 4226 Avg.

PEARL STREET 0.33 Miles

94PEARL ST-01 TAYLOR AVE SYCAMORE TER No Maintenance Required $045226 1,307

94PEARL ST-02 SYCAMORE TER PINE ST No Maintenance Required $064030 2,135

94PEARL ST-03 PINE ST HEMLOCK ST No Maintenance Required $063928 1,988

$01,732 5,430 9426 Avg.

PECK AVENUE 0.12 Miles

34PECK AVE STANDISH AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $180,47265025 1,805

$180,472650 1,805 3425 Avg.

PEQUOT TERRACE 0.20 Miles

75PEQUOT TER SENECA LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $49,5551,06826 3,304

$49,5551,068 3,304 7526 Avg.

PETER ROAD 1.04 Miles

82PETER RD CARVER RD CARVER RD Routine Maintenance $18,2885,48630 18,288

$18,2885,486 18,288 8230 Avg.

PHEASANT AVENUE 0.29 Miles

66PHEASANT AVE-01 SKYLARK AVE CARDINAL DR Minor Rehabilitation $24,02336024 961

72PHEASANT AVE-02 CARDINAL DR ORIOLE WAY Pavement Preservation $9,91727022 661

67PHEASANT AVE-03 ORIOLE WAY SCARLET DR Minor Rehabilitation $59,33089024 2,373

$93,2701,521 3,995 6822 Avg.

PHOENIX COURT 0.04 Miles

13PHOENIX CT COURT ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $56,19621124 562

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$56,196211 562 1324 Avg.

PIERCE AVENUE 0.16 Miles

63PIERCE AVE BUNKER HILL RD SANDWICH ST Minor Rehabilitation $61,72385526 2,469

$61,723855 2,469 6326 Avg.

PILGRIM HILL ROAD 0.31 Miles

79PILGRIM HILL RD-01 SAMOSET ST PARKING LOT Pavement Preservation $23,58035440 1,572

75PILGRIM HILL RD-02 PARKING LOT PARKING LOT Pavement Preservation $38,52557840 2,568

76PILGRIM HILL RD-03 PRIVATE SUMMER ST Pavement Preservation $46,69270040 3,113

$108,7971,632 7,253 7640 Avg.

PIMENTAL WAY 0.24 Miles

82PIMENTAL WAY ASHBERRY ST CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $4,6661,28130 4,666

$4,6661,281 4,666 8230 Avg.

PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 0.73 Miles

34PINE MOUNTAIN DR-01 STATE RD GREAT WOODS RD Major Rehabilitation $573,1611,84228 5,732

33PINE MOUNTAIN DR-02 GREAT WOODS RD BUCKSKIN PATH Major Rehabilitation $121,08841926 1,211

46PINE MOUNTAIN DR-03 BUCKSKIN PATH YVONNE CIR Major Rehabilitation $279,95584030 2,800

50PINE MOUNTAIN DR-04 YVONNE CIR STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $66,75375132 2,670

$1,040,9573,852 12,412 4029 Avg.

PINE STREET 0.23 Miles

42PINE ST-01 ELM ST BEACH ST Major Rehabilitation $62,54923524 625

42PINE ST-02 BEACH ST ASIAF WAY Major Rehabilitation $64,00624024 640

48PINE ST-03 ASIAF WAY PEARL ST Major Rehabilitation $63,96124024 640

94PINE ST-04 PEARL ST HILTOP AVE No Maintenance Required $024324 649

45PINE ST-05 HILTOP AVE DIAMOND ST Major Rehabilitation $63,23923724 632

$253,7551,195 3,186 5524 Avg.

PINEWOOD ROAD 0.40 Miles

59PINEWOOD RD-01 CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $135,9632,09520 5,439

$135,9632,095 5,439 5920 Avg.

PISCES LANE 0.29 Miles

75PISCES LN-01 LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #9 Pavement Preservation $8,67020026 578

76PISCES LN-02 DRIVEWAY #9 DRIVEWAY #20 Pavement Preservation $14,39133226 959

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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74PISCES LN-03 DRIVEWAY #20 DRIVEWAY #23 Pavement Preservation $3,1117824 207

66PISCES LN-04 DRIVEWAY #23 DRIVEWAY #44 Minor Rehabilitation $47,53261128 1,901

66PISCES LN-05 DRIVEWAY ALEWIFE RD Minor Rehabilitation $23,74631727 950

$97,4501,538 4,596 7026 Avg.

PLACID BAY DRIVE 0.28 Miles

68PLACID BAY DR-01 PLEASANT HARBOR RD PATH Minor Rehabilitation $82,93399530 3,317

64PLACID BAY DR-02 PATH CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $38,75449828 1,550

$121,6871,493 4,867 6729 Avg.

PLANTATION ROAD 0.36 Miles

66PLANTATION RD-01 BALDWIN CIR CAMBRIDGE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $84,8891,17526 3,396

56PLANTATION RD-02 CAMBRIDGE WAY HUNTINGTON RD Minor Rehabilitation $52,82273126 2,113

$137,7121,907 5,508 6226 Avg.

PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 0.34 Miles

74PLEASANT HARBOR RD-01 SHOALS AVE PLACID BAY DR Pavement Preservation $57,0081,22228 3,801

74PLEASANT HARBOR RD-02 PLACID BAY DR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $25,96557727 1,731

$82,9731,799 5,532 7428 Avg.

PLEASANT STREET 0.25 Miles

90PLEASANT ST-01 MARKET ST ROBINSON ST No Maintenance Required $016235 629

90PLEASANT ST-02 ROBINSON ST NORTH GREEN ST No Maintenance Required $051622 1,262

90PLEASANT ST-03 NORTH GREEN ST SOUTH GREEN ST No Maintenance Required $029030 968

90PLEASANT ST-04 SOUTH GREEN ST SOUTH ST No Maintenance Required $036124 964

$01,330 3,823 9028 Avg.

PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.04 Miles

75PLYMOUTH ROCK TER-02 DURIGAN ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $9,54020428 636

$9,540204 636 7622 Avg.

PLYMOUTH STREET 0.19 Miles

78PLYMOUTH ST CARVER RD TOWN LINE Pavement Preservation $36,12098522 2,408

$36,120985 2,408 7822 Avg.

POWELL STREET 0.17 Miles

72POWELL ST MONTGOMERY DR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $54,75190426 3,650

$54,751904 3,650 7226 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 65 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

PRENCE ROAD 0.04 Miles

72PRENCE RD CAPE VIEW DR ALLEN DR Pavement Preservation $8,25423621 550

$8,254236 550 7221 Avg.

PRESIDENTS LANE 0.35 Miles

27PRESIDENTS LN-01 BARTLETT RD JOHNSON LN Major Rehabilitation $228,77489523 2,288

25PRESIDENTS LN-02 JOHNSON LN BEACON ST Major Rehabilitation $224,94881025 2,249

64PRESIDENTS LN-03 BEACON ST FITZGERALD AVE Minor Rehabilitation $10,33216223 413

$464,0551,867 4,951 2924 Avg.

PRIEST ROAD 0.19 Miles

99PRIEST RD EATON WAY CARVER RD No Maintenance Required $098526 2,847

$0985 2,847 9926 Avg.

PRINCE STREET 0.24 Miles

56PRINCE ST-01 COURT ST CORDAGE ST Minor Rehabilitation $73,98683232 2,959

57PRINCE ST-02 CORDAGE ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $32,76142128 1,310

$106,7471,254 4,270 5630 Avg.

PRINCETON ROAD 0.11 Miles

45PRINCETON RD-01 KRISTIN RD YALE AVE Major Rehabilitation $98,85731828 989

45PRINCETON RD-02 YALE AVE DARTMOUTH RD Major Rehabilitation $66,76725024 668

$165,624568 1,656 4526 Avg.

PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 0.24 Miles

72PRISCILLA BEACH RD-01 COCHITUATE RD EMERSON RD Pavement Preservation $14,66624436 978

63PRISCILLA BEACH RD-02 EMERSON RD ARLINGTON RD Minor Rehabilitation $27,36132830 1,094

71PRISCILLA BEACH RD-03 ARLINGTON RD QUAKER RD Pavement Preservation $12,65623732 844

60PRISCILLA BEACH RD-04 QUAKER RD WELLINGTON RD Minor Rehabilitation $23,75223836 950

71PRISCILLA BEACH RD-05 WELLINGTON RD ROBBINS HILL RD Pavement Preservation $12,25220436 817

$90,6881,252 4,683 6734 Avg.

PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 0.05 Miles

48PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-04 CAPE VIEW DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $50,87225418 509

$50,872254 509 2919 Avg.

QUAIL RUN 0.56 Miles

63QUAIL RUN-01 GREAT WOODS RD INDIAN HEAD RES. CAMP Minor Rehabilitation $45,22862626 1,809

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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61QUAIL RUN-02 INDIAN HEAD RES. CAMP DRIVEWAY #61 R Minor Rehabilitation $77,9391,00228 3,118

48QUAIL RUN-03 PRIVATE #61 DRIVEWAY #79 Major Rehabilitation $128,57541328 1,286

65QUAIL RUN-04 DRIVEWAY #79 GREAT WOODS RD Minor Rehabilitation $69,55089428 2,782

$321,2922,936 8,994 6128 Avg.

QUAKER ROAD 0.16 Miles

65QUAKER RD MORSE RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD Minor Rehabilitation $50,76383122 2,031

$50,763831 2,031 6522 Avg.

RAFFAELE ROAD 0.17 Miles

27RAFFAELE RD CAMELOT DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $346,51589135 3,465

$346,515891 3,465 2735 Avg.

RAY ROAD 0.11 Miles

56RAY RD-01 BARTLETT RD ACACIA RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,10512221 284

50RAY RD-02 ACACIA RD CENTER RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,99814420 320

22RAY RD-03 CENTER RD GRAVEL Major Rehabilitation $69,21631120 692

$84,320577 1,296 3620 Avg.

RAYMOND ROAD 2.98 Miles

79RAYMOND RD-01 LUNNS WAY FREEMAN CIR Pavement Preservation $38,60170233 2,573

79RAYMOND RD-02 FREEMAN CIR PERSEVERANCE PATH Pavement Preservation $20,60137533 1,373

89RAYMOND RD-03 PERSEVERANCE PATH BEATRICE AVE Routine Maintenance $1,82351332 1,823

79RAYMOND RD-04 BEATRICE AVE PERSISTENCE COVE Pavement Preservation $28,33253132 1,889

79RAYMOND RD-05 PERSISTENCE COVE FREEMAN CIR Pavement Preservation $30,31953534 2,021

79RAYMOND RD-06 FREEMAN CIR DESIDERATA DR Pavement Preservation $115,9442,17432 7,730

79RAYMOND RD-07 DESIDERATA DR MORASKI LN Pavement Preservation $58,4211,16830 3,895

79RAYMOND RD-08 MORASKI LN NATHAN LN Pavement Preservation $53,5861,00532 3,572

89RAYMOND RD-09 NATHAN LN LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $5,2601,47932 5,260

79RAYMOND RD-10 LUNNS WAY GARRETT PLACE Pavement Preservation $27,23145436 1,815

79RAYMOND RD-11 GARRETT PLACE DANIEL CIR Pavement Preservation $37,79564835 2,520

79RAYMOND RD-12 DANIEL CIR EAST COVE RD Pavement Preservation $8,53915134 569

79RAYMOND RD-13 EAST COVE RD WELTON DR Pavement Preservation $28,82654032 1,922

79RAYMOND RD-14 WELTON DR EAGLE NEST RD Pavement Preservation $14,81631728 988

79RAYMOND RD-15 EAGLE NEST RD COMPTON CT Pavement Preservation $20,83534736 1,389

79RAYMOND RD-16 COMPTON CT DRIVEWAY #114 Pavement Preservation $95,1041,67834 6,340

79RAYMOND RD-17 DRIVEWAY #114 BRANDEIS LN Pavement Preservation $31,78159632 2,119

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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89RAYMOND RD-18 BRANDEIS LN LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $2,8991,00426 2,899

89RAYMOND RD-19 LUNNS WAY DEBBIE CT Routine Maintenance $2,97695628 2,976

89RAYMOND RD-20 DEBBIE CT LITTLE SANDY POND RD Routine Maintenance $1,00030030 1,000

89RAYMOND RD-21 DEBBIE CT LITTLE SANDY POND RD Routine Maintenance $88326530 883

$625,57315,739 55,556 8232 Avg.

RED BROOK ROAD 0.37 Miles

74RED BROOK RD-01 WAREHAM TL PACKARD ST Pavement Preservation $30,61370626 2,041

75RED BROOK RD-02 PACKARD ST LAKE DR Pavement Preservation $35,34870730 2,357

72RED BROOK RD-03 LAKE DR BOURNE TL Pavement Preservation $22,16355424 1,478

$88,1241,967 5,875 7427 Avg.

REED AVENUE 0.38 Miles

67REED AVE-02 SECOND ST FIRST ST Minor Rehabilitation $42,11768922 1,685

64REED AVE-03 FIRST ST STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,57548422 1,183

63REED AVE-04 STATE RD EVERSON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $47,64381721 1,906

$119,3351,990 4,773 6522 Avg.

RESNIK ROAD 0.51 Miles

64RESNIK RD-01 CUL DE SAC SCOBEE CIR Minor Rehabilitation $130,0911,46432 5,204

55RESNIK RD-02 SCOBEE CIR PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $33,12035134 1,325

67RESNIK RD-03 PARKING LOT PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $48,80348836 1,952

63RESNIK RD-04 PRIVATE #45 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD Minor Rehabilitation $39,08640235 1,563

$251,0992,704 10,044 6334 Avg.

REXFORD ROAD 0.21 Miles

64REXFORD RD-01 BARTLETT RD FRESH POND CIR Minor Rehabilitation $16,29622626 652

36REXFORD RD-02 FRESH POND CIR FOX RD Major Rehabilitation $230,00186324 2,300

$246,2961,088 2,952 4225 Avg.

RICHARDS ROAD 0.21 Miles

51RICHARDS RD-01 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $30,67133533 1,227

42RICHARDS RD-02 PRIVATE CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $346,04275131 3,460

$376,7131,085 4,687 4432 Avg.

RIVER RUN WAY 0.63 Miles

75RIVER RUN WAY BOURNE RD WAREHAM RD Pavement Preservation $155,9703,34228 10,398

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$155,9703,342 10,398 7528 Avg.

RIVER STREET 1.11 Miles

88RIVER ST-01 SANDWICH RD STATE ACCEPTED Routine Maintenance $4,2241,58424 4,224

88RIVER ST-03 TOWN ACCEPTED RAMP Routine Maintenance $1,88770824 1,887

88RIVER ST-04 RAMP LANGFORD RD Routine Maintenance $1,70263824 1,702

88RIVER ST-05 LANGFORD RD DRIVEWAY #63 Routine Maintenance $35617818 356

88RIVER ST-06 DRIVEWAY #63 CLIFFORD RD Routine Maintenance $1,44046328 1,440

88RIVER ST-07 CLIFFORD RD BAY COLONY DR Routine Maintenance $2,9111,04825 2,911

88RIVER ST-08 BAY COLONY DR PLANTATION HWY TURN. Routine Maintenance $1,62172920 1,621

88RIVER ST-09 PLANTATION HWY TURN. COUNTRY CLUB DR Routine Maintenance $1,28552622 1,285

$15,4275,874 15,427 8823 Avg.

ROBBINS HILL ROAD 0.09 Miles

63ROBBINS HILL RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD WHITE HORSE RD Minor Rehabilitation $42,41044934 1,696

$42,410449 1,696 6334 Avg.

ROBBINS ROAD 0.24 Miles

70ROBBINS RD-01 COURT ST MUSTER FIELD Pavement Preservation $15,88536726 1,059

75ROBBINS RD-02 MUSTER FIELD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $33,54087523 2,236

$49,4251,242 3,295 7425 Avg.

ROBERTS ROAD 0.22 Miles

49ROBERTS RD SOUTH MEADOW RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $459,2261,18135 4,592

$459,2261,181 4,592 4935 Avg.

ROBINSON STREET 0.08 Miles

78ROBINSON ST-01 PLEASANT ST SAGAMORE ST Pavement Preservation $5,47116420 365

78ROBINSON ST-02 SAGAMORE ST MAYFLOWER ST Pavement Preservation $10,03327422 669

$15,504438 1,034 6120 Avg.

ROCKY HILL ROAD 3.15 Miles

96ROCKY HILL RD-01 STATE RD DRIFTWOOD LN No Maintenance Required $02,26224 6,033

96ROCKY HILL RD-02 DRIFTWOOD LN BEACH RD No Maintenance Required $01,02826 2,971

96ROCKY HILL RD-03 BEACH RD CLAY HILL DR No Maintenance Required $032524 867

96ROCKY HILL RD-04 CLAY HILL DR DONALD RD No Maintenance Required $027324 728

96ROCKY HILL RD-05 DONALD RD ENTRANCE RD No Maintenance Required $029024 774

96ROCKY HILL RD-06 ENTRANCE RD DRIVEWAY #175 No Maintenance Required $043526 1,257

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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96ROCKY HILL RD-07 DRIVEWAY #175 GATE RD No Maintenance Required $030624 817

45ROCKY HILL RD-08 GATE RD NPPL Major Rehabilitation $1,026,2213,18529 10,262

51ROCKY HILL RD-09 NPPL GDNP Minor Rehabilitation $98,0851,30827 3,923

46ROCKY HILL RD-10 GDNP POWERHOUSE RD Major Rehabilitation $717,6822,15330 7,177

80ROCKY HILL RD-11 POWERHOUSE RD WARRENDALE RD Routine Maintenance $3,0631,14924 3,063

80ROCKY HILL RD-12 WARRENDALE RD CHARLEMONT RD Routine Maintenance $3,6351,36324 3,635

80ROCKY HILL RD-13 CHARLEMONT RD FARMHURST RD Routine Maintenance $91229328 912

80ROCKY HILL RD-14 FARMHURST RD COCHITUATE RD Routine Maintenance $1,14542924 1,145

80ROCKY HILL RD-15 COCHITUATE RD EMERSON RD Routine Maintenance $79129724 791

80ROCKY HILL RD-16 EMERSON RD DRIVEWAY #776 Routine Maintenance $28010524 280

80ROCKY HILL RD-17 DRIVEWAY #776 THEATRE COLONY WAY Routine Maintenance $1,47155224 1,471

80ROCKY HILL RD-18 THEATRE COLONY WAY ALBERT RD Routine Maintenance $43016124 430

80ROCKY HILL RD-19 ALBERT RD THEATRE COLONY WAY Routine Maintenance $43016124 430

80ROCKY HILL RD-20 THEATRE COLONY WAY CEDAR RD Routine Maintenance $2739426 273

80ROCKY HILL RD-21 CEDAR RD WHITE HORSE RD Routine Maintenance $1,21545624 1,215

$1,855,63216,626 48,453 7025 Avg.

ROCKY POND ROAD 1.85 Miles

61ROCKY POND RD-01 DREW RD WATERCOURSE PLACE Minor Rehabilitation $50,15975224 2,006

66ROCKY POND RD-02 WATERCOURSE PLACE KINGS POND PLAIN RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,13323122 565

46ROCKY POND RD-03 KINGS POND PLAIN RD DRIVEWAY #116 Major Rehabilitation $474,9041,94322 4,749

48ROCKY POND RD-04 PRIVATE #116 DRIVEWAY #133 Major Rehabilitation $99,31044720 993

21ROCKY POND RD-05 DRIVEWAY #133 POWDERHORN POND RD Major Rehabilitation $553,6111,91626 5,536

21ROCKY POND RD-06 POWDERHORN POND RD DRIVEWAY #270 Major Rehabilitation $337,2891,51820 3,373

24ROCKY POND RD-07 DRIVEWAY #270 MAY RD Major Rehabilitation $660,6542,97320 6,607

$2,190,0609,780 23,829 3222 Avg.

RODMAN LANE 0.16 Miles

68RODMAN LN WEST ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $52,31385622 2,093

$52,313856 2,093 6822 Avg.

ROXY CAHOON ROAD 0.31 Miles

79ROXY CAHOON RD-01 VALLEY RD PATH Pavement Preservation $28,40777522 1,894

80ROXY CAHOON RD-02 PATH PATH Routine Maintenance $2199920 219

78ROXY CAHOON RD-03 PATH DEER RUN WAY Pavement Preservation $28,17476822 1,878

$56,8011,642 3,991 7921 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 70 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

ROYAL STREET 0.33 Miles

68ROYAL ST-01 SAMOSET ST WESTWOOD RD Minor Rehabilitation $28,48032032 1,139

64ROYAL ST-02 WESTWOOD RD WESTERLY RD Minor Rehabilitation $94,4411,41724 3,778

$122,9211,737 4,917 6528 Avg.

RUSSELL AVENUE 0.18 Miles

71RUSSELL AVE COURT ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $45,25997028 3,017

$45,259970 3,017 7128 Avg.

RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 0.73 Miles

90RUSSELL MILLS RD-01 JORDAN RD END OF LAYOUT No Maintenance Required $079022 1,931

90RUSSELL MILLS RD-02 END OF LAYOUT DRIVEWAY #76 No Maintenance Required $01,07122 2,618

90RUSSELL MILLS RD-03 DRIVEWAY #76 DRIVEWAY #85 No Maintenance Required $025022 610

90RUSSELL MILLS RD-04 DRIVEWAY #85 DRIVEWAY #155 No Maintenance Required $01,73522 4,240

$03,846 9,400 9022 Avg.

RUSSELL STREET 0.33 Miles

85RUSSELL ST-01 COURT ST SEVER ST Routine Maintenance $1,32345826 1,323

85RUSSELL ST-02 SEVER ST ALLERTON ST Routine Maintenance $85829726 858

82RUSSELL ST-03 ALLERTON ST STODDARDS ST Routine Maintenance $1,23242726 1,232

82RUSSELL ST-04 STODDARDS ST SUMMER ST Routine Maintenance $1,59755326 1,597

$5,0101,734 5,010 8326 Avg.

SAGAMORE STREET 0.09 Miles

68SAGAMORE ST-01 ROBINSON ST MASSASOIT ST Minor Rehabilitation $14,38925920 576

68SAGAMORE ST-02 MASSASOIT ST JEFFERSON ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,96421520 479

$26,353474 1,054 6820 Avg.

SAMOSET AVENUE 0.26 Miles

16SAMOSET AVE-01 STATE RD CIRCUIT AVE Major Rehabilitation $110,90655518 1,109

18SAMOSET AVE-02 CIRCUIT AVE EAST CIRCUIT AVE Major Rehabilitation $100,75956716 1,008

16SAMOSET AVE-03 EAST CIRCUIT AVE MANOMET AVE Major Rehabilitation $50,84825418 508

$262,5131,376 2,625 1717 Avg.

SAMOSET STREET 2.67 Miles

78SAMOSET ST-01 COURT ST SAMOSET CT Pavement Preservation $22,56242332 1,504

78SAMOSET ST-02 SAMOSET CT ALLERTON ST Pavement Preservation $14,36428730 958

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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78SAMOSET ST-03 ALLERTON ST OAK ST Pavement Preservation $36,64573330 2,443

78SAMOSET ST-04 OAK ST STANDISH AVE Pavement Preservation $16,50230932 1,100

78SAMOSET ST-05 STANDISH AVE DRIVEWAY #75 Pavement Preservation $16,41132830 1,094

80SAMOSET ST-06 CEMETERY DRIVEWAY #83 Routine Maintenance $1,49945030 1,499

80SAMOSET ST-07 DRIVEWAY #83 ROYAL ST Routine Maintenance $1,38237733 1,382

79SAMOSET ST-08 STATE ACCEPTED ALGONQUIN TER Pavement Preservation $131,3901,12670 8,759

80SAMOSET ST-09 ALGONQUIN TER PILGRIM HILL RD Routine Maintenance $11,1321,51866 11,132

82SAMOSET ST-10 PILGRIM HILL RD SIXTEEN TWENTY DR Routine Maintenance $18,2972,94156 18,297

65SAMOSET ST-11 SIXTEEN TWENTY DR MARC DR Minor Rehabilitation $54,54635156 2,182

61SAMOSET ST-12 MARC DR VILLAGE AT PLYMOUTH Minor Rehabilitation $183,2261,17856 7,329

63SAMOSET ST-13 PRIVATE #207 SENECA LN Minor Rehabilitation $87,14556056 3,486

68SAMOSET ST-14 SENECA LN NORTH TRIANGLE DR Minor Rehabilitation $422,6592,53660 16,906

70SAMOSET ST-15 NORTH TRIANGLE DR SEVEN HILLS RD Pavement Preservation $91,95098556 6,130

$1,109,71114,102 84,202 7446 Avg.

SANDPIPER LANE 0.17 Miles

62SANDPIPER LN ORIOLE WAY SCARLET DR Minor Rehabilitation $61,19491824 2,448

$61,194918 2,448 6224 Avg.

SANDRA WAY 0.35 Miles

32SANDRA WAY DOROTHY DR MAUREEN WAY Major Rehabilitation $530,2271,83526 5,302

$530,2271,835 5,302 3226 Avg.

SANDWICH ROAD 1.18 Miles

78SANDWICH RD-01 RIVER ST STATE ACCEPTED Pavement Preservation $33,24776726 2,216

88SANDWICH RD-02 TOWN ACCEPTED DRIVEWAY #55 Routine Maintenance $1,86984120 1,869

98SANDWICH RD-03 DRIVEWAY #55 HAYDEN HOLLOW No Maintenance Required $059220 1,315

98SANDWICH RD-04 HAYDEN HALLOW DRIVEWAY #91 No Maintenance Required $086320 1,919

98SANDWICH RD-05 DRIVEWAY #91 DRIVEWAY #95 No Maintenance Required $022720 504

98SANDWICH RD-06 DRIVEWAY #95 DRIVEWAY #130 No Maintenance Required $01,73624 4,628

98SANDWICH RD-07 DRIVEWAY #130 JORDAN RD No Maintenance Required $01,18722 2,901

$35,1166,213 15,352 9422 Avg.

SANDWICH STREET 2.19 Miles

90SANDWICH ST-01 PLEASANT ST MAIN ST EXT No Maintenance Required $033136 1,324

88SANDWICH ST-02 MAIN ST EXT WATER ST Routine Maintenance $53412040 534

88SANDWICH ST-03 WATER ST NORTH GREEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,38831240 1,388

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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88SANDWICH ST-04 NORTH GREEN ST SOUTH GREEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,57932344 1,579

88SANDWICH ST-05 SOUTH GREEN ST LINCOLN ST Routine Maintenance $90819542 908

85SANDWICH ST-06 LINCOLN ST SOUTH ST Routine Maintenance $75615544 756

86SANDWICH ST-07 SOUTH ST FREMONT ST Routine Maintenance $95219544 952

88SANDWICH ST-08 FREMONT ST ALLEN CT Routine Maintenance $3747644 374

88SANDWICH ST-09 ALLEN CT STEPHENS ST Routine Maintenance $2,84058144 2,840

88SANDWICH ST-10 STEPHENS ST STEPHENS FIELD Routine Maintenance $1,01925536 1,019

88SANDWICH ST-11 STEPHENS FIELD WINTER ST Routine Maintenance $1,73946034 1,739

88SANDWICH ST-12 WINTER ST DRIVEWAY #158 Routine Maintenance $1,19731734 1,197

88SANDWICH ST-13 DRIVEWAY #158 BROOKSIDE AVE Routine Maintenance $66517634 665

88SANDWICH ST-14 BROOKSIDE AVE NOOK RD Routine Maintenance $48012734 480

88SANDWICH ST-15 NOOK RD WELLINGSLEY AVE Routine Maintenance $3,09381934 3,093

92SANDWICH ST-16 WELLINGSLEY AVE HOWES LN No Maintenance Required $086534 3,266

68SANDWICH ST-17 HOWES LN OBERY ST Minor Rehabilitation $70,75970836 2,830

71SANDWICH ST-18 OBERY ST COBBS LN Pavement Preservation $20,08146326 1,339

71SANDWICH ST-19 COBBS LN COLES LN Pavement Preservation $7,97718426 532

74SANDWICH ST-20 COLES LN DWIGHT AVE Pavement Preservation $77,4381,72127 5,163

75SANDWICH ST-21 DWIGHT AVE PIERCE AVE Pavement Preservation $19,84144127 1,323

78SANDWICH ST-22 PIERCE AVE WINDING WAY Pavement Preservation $22,87752826 1,525

74SANDWICH ST-23 WINDING WAY EAST BAY LN Pavement Preservation $7,78118026 519

74SANDWICH ST-24 EAST BAY LN WINDING WAY Pavement Preservation $9,79221827 653

71SANDWICH ST-25 WINDING WAY KENWOOD DR Pavement Preservation $7,30815728 487

75SANDWICH ST-26 KENWOOD DR KARLE PLACE Pavement Preservation $22,83650727 1,522

67SANDWICH ST-27 KARLE PLACE CLIFF ST Minor Rehabilitation $40,51260824 1,620

61SANDWICH ST-28 CLIFF ST SANDWICH RD Minor Rehabilitation $39,41552627 1,577

$364,13911,545 41,204 8134 Avg.

SANSOME STREET 0.23 Miles

46SANSOME ST WORRALL RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $440,0531,19930 4,401

$440,0531,199 4,401 4630 Avg.

SANTO STREET 0.19 Miles

87SANTO ST FILMORE ST FILMORE ST Routine Maintenance $3,08199028 3,081

$3,081990 3,081 8728 Avg.

SAVERY AVENUE 0.11 Miles

61SAVERY AVE-01 STANDISH AVE SAVERY AVE TER Minor Rehabilitation $17,18123826 687

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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58SAVERY AVE-02 SAVERY AVE TER DIAS RD Minor Rehabilitation $27,12132530 1,085

$44,301563 1,772 5928 Avg.

SAVERY AVENUE COURT 0.03 Miles

64SAVERY AVE CT DIAS RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $8,92813424 357

$8,928134 357 6424 Avg.

SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 0.07 Miles

39SAVERY AVE TER SAVERY AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $103,50238824 1,035

$103,502388 1,035 3924 Avg.

SAVERY POND ROAD 0.15 Miles

32SAVERY POND RD OLD SANDWICH RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $240,53177328 2,405

$240,531773 2,405 3228 Avg.

SAVERYS LANE 0.12 Miles

34SAVERYS LN COURT ST STANDISH AVE Major Rehabilitation $175,60965924 1,756

$175,609659 1,756 3424 Avg.

SAVIN ROAD 0.16 Miles

47SAVIN RD HEATHER DR HEATHER DR Major Rehabilitation $287,29486230 2,873

$287,294862 2,873 4730 Avg.

SAW MILL DRIVE 0.28 Miles

67SAW MILL DR-01 FOREST AVE EXT OLD MILL LN Minor Rehabilitation $89,6821,15328 3,587

74SAW MILL DR-02 OLD MILL LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,41433326 961

$104,0961,486 4,548 6927 Avg.

SCARLET DRIVE 0.70 Miles

66SCARLET DR-01 PHEASANT AVE SANDPIPER LN Minor Rehabilitation $16,96125424 678

26SCARLET DR-02 SANDPIPER LN ORIOLE WAY Major Rehabilitation $272,0391,02024 2,720

27SCARLET DR-03 ORIOLE WAY SWAN AVE Major Rehabilitation $55,09820724 551

41SCARLET DR-04 SWAN AVE GULL LN Major Rehabilitation $191,95172024 1,920

11SCARLET DR-05 GULL LN GRAVEL Major Rehabilitation $365,8601,49722 3,659

$901,9093,698 9,528 2624 Avg.

SCHOOL STREET 0.14 Miles

78SCHOOL ST TOWN SQUARE SOUTH RUSSELL ST Pavement Preservation $34,78774528 2,319

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$34,787745 2,319 7828 Avg.

SCOBEE CIRCLE 0.15 Miles

55SCOBEE CIR RESNIK RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $68,90377532 2,756

$68,903775 2,756 5532 Avg.

SEAL COVE ROAD 0.23 Miles

64SEAL COVE RD-01 STATE RD BLUE HERON DR Minor Rehabilitation $14,46323722 579

65SEAL COVE RD-02 STATE RD BLUE HERON DR Minor Rehabilitation $14,41223622 576

69SEAL COVE RD-03 BLUE HERON DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,18372227 2,167

$83,0591,195 3,322 6824 Avg.

SEAVIEW STREET 0.17 Miles

82SEAVIEW ST SPOONER ST NORTH SPOONER ST Routine Maintenance $2,62590926 2,625

$2,625909 2,625 8226 Avg.

SECOND STREET 0.05 Miles

61SECOND ST CAPE COD AVE REED AVE Minor Rehabilitation $14,37524621 575

$14,375246 575 6121 Avg.

SENECA LANE 0.18 Miles

75SENECA LN-01 SAMOSET ST PEQUOT TER Pavement Preservation $14,35530828 957

73SENECA LN-02 PEQUOT TER CAYUGA CIR Pavement Preservation $27,98864626 1,866

$42,343953 2,823 7427 Avg.

SEVEN HILLS ROAD 0.72 Miles

85SEVEN HILLS RD-01 CARVER RD PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $2,33661834 2,336

85SEVEN HILLS RD-02 PARKING LOT NORTH HILL RD Routine Maintenance $90734024 907

85SEVEN HILLS RD-03 NORTH HILL RD JAN MARIE DR Routine Maintenance $62618830 626

85SEVEN HILLS RD-04 JAN MARIE DR SEVEN HILLS RD Routine Maintenance $7,0252,63424 7,025

$10,8943,781 10,894 8528 Avg.

SEVER PLACE 0.02 Miles

98SEVER PLACE SEVER ST DEAD END No Maintenance Required $012740 563

$0127 563 9840 Avg.

SEVER STREET 0.13 Miles

98SEVER ST-01 RUSSELL ST SEVER PLACE No Maintenance Required $041227 1,237

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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98SEVER ST-02 SEVER PLACE ALLERTON ST No Maintenance Required $030024 801

$0713 2,038 9826 Avg.

SHADY PINE LANE 0.06 Miles

84SHADY PINE LN-02 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Routine Maintenance $79621134 796

84SHADY PINE LN-03 NICKERSON ST BIRCH ST Routine Maintenance $2349622 234

$1,029306 1,029 8428 Avg.

SHERIDAN DRIVE 0.42 Miles

49SHERIDAN DR-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD SHERMAN AVE Major Rehabilitation $126,60243826 1,266

44SHERIDAN DR-02 SHERMAN AVE HOWARD DR Major Rehabilitation $61,01019628 610

43SHERIDAN DR-03 HOWARD DR GOLDFINCH LN Major Rehabilitation $33,39011626 334

51SHERIDAN DR-04 GOLDFINCH LN LEE DR Minor Rehabilitation $81,0911,04328 3,244

40SHERIDAN DR-05 LEE DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $127,21142427 1,272

$429,3052,217 6,726 4827 Avg.

SHIP POND ROAD 1.60 Miles

79SHIP POND RD-01 STATE RD OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD Pavement Preservation $45,4301,23922 3,029

69SHIP POND RD-02 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD COLUMBIA RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,64919122 466

69SHIP POND RD-03 COLUMBIA RD TADMORE TRAIL Minor Rehabilitation $203,6442,82026 8,146

79SHIP POND RD-04 TADMORE TRAIL BOG HOLLOW DR Pavement Preservation $23,42954126 1,562

79SHIP POND RD-05 BOG HOLLOW DR EARLY RED CIR Pavement Preservation $29,35570525 1,957

79SHIP POND RD-06 EARLY RED CIR EARLY RED CIR Pavement Preservation $30,88771326 2,059

79SHIP POND RD-07 EARLY RED CIR GRAVEL Pavement Preservation $24,66274020 1,644

75SHIP POND RD-11 PAVEMENT CHANGE STATE ACCEPTED Pavement Preservation $42,23290528 2,815

75SHIP POND RD-13 TOWN ACCEPTED PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $26,75661726 1,784

$438,0438,470 23,462 7525 Avg.

SHOALS AVENUE 0.38 Miles

74SHOALS AVE-01 STATE RD PLEASANT HARBOR RD Pavement Preservation $28,44537146 1,896

69SHOALS AVE-02 STATE RD PLEASANT HARBOR RD Minor Rehabilitation $46,25636246 1,850

69SHOALS AVE-03 PLEASANT HARBOR RD PATH Minor Rehabilitation $36,63447128 1,465

71SHOALS AVE-04 PATH CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $40,53081130 2,702

$151,8652,015 7,914 7138 Avg.

SIMES ROAD 0.10 Miles

49SIMES RD-01 HOLMES RD HIGHLAND AVE Major Rehabilitation $50,31022620 503

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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23SIMES RD-02 HIGHLAND AVE MANOMET AVE Major Rehabilitation $62,39728120 624

$112,707507 1,127 3520 Avg.

SKYLARK AVENUE 0.35 Miles

64SKYLARK AVE-01 GULL LN PHEASANT AVE Minor Rehabilitation $123,7751,85724 4,951

$123,7751,857 4,951 6223 Avg.

SOULE ROAD 0.16 Miles

56SOULE RD FULLER WAY FULLER WAY Minor Rehabilitation $70,93885130 2,838

$70,938851 2,838 5630 Avg.

SOUTH CHERRY STREET 0.24 Miles

99SOUTH CHERRY ST-01 CHERRY ST CORDAGE TER EXT No Maintenance Required $032628 1,015

99SOUTH CHERRY ST-02 CORDAGE TER EXT SQUANTO RD No Maintenance Required $096021 2,241

$01,287 3,257 9925 Avg.

SOUTH GREEN STREET 0.05 Miles

90SOUTH GREEN ST SANDWICH ST PLEASANT ST No Maintenance Required $027522 672

$0275 672 9022 Avg.

SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 2.50 Miles

78SOUTH MEADOW RD-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD JAN MARIE DR Pavement Preservation $51,74691334 3,450

75SOUTH MEADOW RD-02 JAN MARIE DR WEST POND RD Pavement Preservation $74,4421,59528 4,963

80SOUTH MEADOW RD-03 WEST POND RD HIGH PINE DR Routine Maintenance $1,37036334 1,370

82SOUTH MEADOW RD-04 HIGH PINE DR FULTON ST Routine Maintenance $1,15034530 1,150

79SOUTH MEADOW RD-05 FULTON ST MONTGOMERY DR Pavement Preservation $22,67848628 1,512

77SOUTH MEADOW RD-06 MONTGOMERY DR HARVARD DR Pavement Preservation $27,79959628 1,853

81SOUTH MEADOW RD-07 HARVARD DR BRUCE RD Routine Maintenance $3,9461,01535 3,946

76SOUTH MEADOW RD-08 BRUCE RD SOUTH MEADOW RD Pavement Preservation $21,60846328 1,441

79SOUTH MEADOW RD-09 SOUTH MEADOW RD AERO PARK DR Pavement Preservation $6,85814229 457

76SOUTH MEADOW RD-10 AERO PARK DR DRIVEWAY #126 N ENTRANCE Pavement Preservation $30,22664828 2,015

86SOUTH MEADOW RD-11 DRIVEWAY #126 N ENTRANCE DRIVEWAY #126 S ENTRANCE Routine Maintenance $1,00432328 1,004

90SOUTH MEADOW RD-12 DRIVEWAY #126 S ENTRANCE DOROTHY RD No Maintenance Required $012328 383

86SOUTH MEADOW RD-13 DOROTHY RD LAWRENCE RD Routine Maintenance $1,38844628 1,388

77SOUTH MEADOW RD-14 LAWRENCE RD DRIVEWAY #154 Pavement Preservation $12,81826529 855

88SOUTH MEADOW RD-15 DRIVEWAY #154 MILLENNIUM DR Routine Maintenance $1,63141935 1,631

84SOUTH MEADOW RD-16 MILLENNIUM DR PINEHURST DR Routine Maintenance $1,22739428 1,227

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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78SOUTH MEADOW RD-17 PINEHURST DR ROBERTS RD Pavement Preservation $132,9792,85028 8,865

80SOUTH MEADOW RD-18 ROBERTS RD HAROLDS WAY Routine Maintenance $1,33738831 1,337

76SOUTH MEADOW RD-19 HAROLDS WAY MEADOW PARK RD Pavement Preservation $10,34222228 689

77SOUTH MEADOW RD-20 MEADOW PARK RD TOWN LINE Pavement Preservation $60,4031,20830 4,027

$464,95113,203 43,563 7930 Avg.

SOUTH PARK AVENUE 0.15 Miles

70SOUTH PARK AVE-01 COURT ST NORTH PARK AVE Pavement Preservation $26,27735844 1,752

77SOUTH PARK AVE-02 NORTH PARK AVE WATER STREET Pavement Preservation $28,81445538 1,921

$55,091813 3,673 7441 Avg.

SOUTH POND ROAD 0.21 Miles

84SOUTH POND RD-01 NOOK RD DRIVEWAY #6 Routine Maintenance $38813426 388

84SOUTH POND RD-02 DRIVEWAY #6 BAKER ST Routine Maintenance $30210426 302

84SOUTH POND RD-03 BAKER ST WELCH ST Routine Maintenance $1,83568824 1,835

49SOUTH POND RD-04 WELCH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $47,45317824 475

$49,9781,105 3,000 7925 Avg.

SOUTH RUSSELL STREET 0.16 Miles

90SOUTH RUSSELL ST-01 COURT ST SCHOOL ST No Maintenance Required $015728 488

90SOUTH RUSSELL ST-02 SCHOOL ST CEMETERY No Maintenance Required $055726 1,610

90SOUTH RUSSELL ST-03 CEMETERY RUSSELL ST No Maintenance Required $014426 416

$0858 2,514 9027 Avg.

SOUTH SPOONER STREET 0.10 Miles

44SOUTH SPOONER ST COURT ST STANDISH AVE Major Rehabilitation $201,58553434 2,016

$201,585534 2,016 4434 Avg.

SOUTH STREET 1.41 Miles

90SOUTH ST-01 SANDWICH ST PLEASANT ST No Maintenance Required $034830 1,160

90SOUTH ST-02 PLEASANT ST WHITING ST No Maintenance Required $026126 753

90SOUTH ST-03 WHITING ST STAFFORD ST No Maintenance Required $031928 993

90SOUTH ST-04 STAFFORD ST MOUNT PLEASANT ST No Maintenance Required $080726 2,331

48SOUTH ST-05 MOUNT PLEASANT ST HUNTERS WAY Major Rehabilitation $114,14044723 1,141

62SOUTH ST-06 HUNTERS WAY SOUTH ST-07 Minor Rehabilitation $24,73235625 989

90SOUTH ST-07 MOUNT PLEASANT ST SOUTH ST-06 No Maintenance Required $067028 2,083

90SOUTH ST-08 SOUTH ST TOWNS ST No Maintenance Required $017330 578

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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90SOUTH ST-09 TOWNS ST PONTUS MEADOW RD No Maintenance Required $040536 1,620

90SOUTH ST-10 PONTUS MEADOW RD SETTLERS RD No Maintenance Required $074928 2,330

90SOUTH ST-11 SETTLERS RD LELAND WAY No Maintenance Required $033128 1,031

90SOUTH ST-12 LELAND WAY NOOK RD No Maintenance Required $057327 1,720

74SOUTH ST-13 NOOK RD WELCH ST Pavement Preservation $36,96085326 2,464

92SOUTH ST-14 WELCH ST OBREY ST No Maintenance Required $062236 2,490

92SOUTH ST-15 OBREY ST RAMP No Maintenance Required $051546 2,630

$175,8327,430 24,315 8630 Avg.

SOUTH WIND DRIVE 0.21 Miles

75SOUTH WIND DR-01 GREAT WIND DR TRADE WIND DR Pavement Preservation $11,67630523 778

66SOUTH WIND DR-02 TRADE WIND DR WINDWARD LN Minor Rehabilitation $18,95124428 758

64SOUTH WIND DR-03 WINDWARD LN JOCELYN AVE Minor Rehabilitation $18,00428223 720

60SOUTH WIND DR-04 JOCELYN AVE WIND ROSE LN Minor Rehabilitation $18,44728923 738

$67,0771,119 2,994 6723 Avg.

SPINDRIFT LANE 0.08 Miles

68SPINDRIFT LN PAWTUXET RD NONANTUM RD Minor Rehabilitation $27,63439825 1,105

$27,634398 1,105 6825 Avg.

SPINNAKER DRIVE 0.37 Miles

40SPINNAKER DR-01 BOURNE RD MOORING CIRCLE Major Rehabilitation $111,69731432 1,117

44SPINNAKER DR-02 MOORING CIRCLE LEEWARD WAY Major Rehabilitation $101,15424038 1,012

47SPINNAKER DR-03 LEEWARD WAY POND ACCESS Major Rehabilitation $165,79743934 1,658

46SPINNAKER DR-04 POND ACCESS FATHOM RD Major Rehabilitation $65,52917334 655

55SPINNAKER DR-05 FATHOM RD HALYARD RD Minor Rehabilitation $55,98850440 2,240

40SPINNAKER DR-06 HALYARD RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $106,55628234 1,066

$606,7211,952 7,747 4735 Avg.

SPOONER STREET 0.39 Miles

48SPOONER ST-01 NORTH SPOONER ST PARK RD Major Rehabilitation $155,92039036 1,559

47SPOONER ST-02 PARK RD SEAVIEW ST Major Rehabilitation $20,4094838 204

50SPOONER ST-03 SEAVIEW ST FOREST AVE Minor Rehabilitation $16,93716936 677

48SPOONER ST-04 FOREST AVE SOUTH SPOONER ST Major Rehabilitation $586,8371,46736 5,868

$780,1032,075 8,309 4837 Avg.

SPRING LANE 0.05 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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66SPRING LN SUMMER ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $22,57827130 903

$22,578271 903 6630 Avg.

SPRING STREET 0.07 Miles

62SPRING ST SUMMER ST CHURCH ST Minor Rehabilitation $16,97338216 679

$16,973382 679 6216 Avg.

SQUANTO ROAD 0.15 Miles

53SQUANTO RD-01 NICKS ROCK RD SOUTH CHERRY ST Minor Rehabilitation $20,81437520 833

54SQUANTO RD-02 SOUTH CHERRY ST CHERRY ST Minor Rehabilitation $26,10339224 1,044

$46,918766 1,877 5422 Avg.

STAFFORD ST 0.46 Miles

96STAFFORD ST-01 SOUTH ST WOOD ST No Maintenance Required $044630 1,488

96STAFFORD ST-02 WOOD ST TOWNS ST No Maintenance Required $01,00728 3,132

96STAFFORD ST-03 TOWNS ST BIRCH AVE No Maintenance Required $016627 499

96STAFFORD ST-04 BIRCH AVE SWALES FARM RD No Maintenance Required $080726 2,332

$02,427 7,451 9628 Avg.

STAGECOACH CIRCLE 0.17 Miles

52STAGECOACH CIR CANDLEWOOD DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $82,44787424 3,298

$82,447874 3,298 5224 Avg.

STANDISH AVENUE 1.51 Miles

66STANDISH AVE-01 SAMOSET ST LAFAYETTE CT Minor Rehabilitation $22,69024833 908

62STANDISH AVE-02 LAFAYETTE CT GODDARD LN Minor Rehabilitation $11,93613033 477

63STANDISH AVE-03 GODDARD LN GODDARD CT Minor Rehabilitation $12,96414133 519

64STANDISH AVE-04 GODDARD CT ALDEN ST Minor Rehabilitation $127,2031,38833 5,088

63STANDISH AVE-05 ALDEN ST SCHOOL Minor Rehabilitation $24,44726733 978

59STANDISH AVE-06 SCHOOL WEST ST Minor Rehabilitation $37,35538435 1,494

66STANDISH AVE-07 WEST ST COOPER ST Minor Rehabilitation $27,26428035 1,091

62STANDISH AVE-08 COOPER ST CLARK ST Minor Rehabilitation $25,36625436 1,015

57STANDISH AVE-09 CLARK ST OLMSTED TER Minor Rehabilitation $15,56715636 623

58STANDISH AVE-10 OLMSTED TER COTTON ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,4259436 377

71STANDISH AVE-11 COTTON ST OCEAN VIEW AVE Pavement Preservation $20,12435534 1,342

65STANDISH AVE-12 OCEAN VIEW AVE HALL ST Minor Rehabilitation $60,00660036 2,400

56STANDISH AVE-13 HALL ST FERN ST Minor Rehabilitation $24,21725634 969

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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66STANDISH AVE-14 FERN ST NICKS ROCK RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,96017433 638

65STANDISH AVE-15 NICKS ROCK RD WESTON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $13,75815033 550

56STANDISH AVE-16 WESTON AVE CENTENNIAL ST Minor Rehabilitation $16,25917733 650

58STANDISH AVE-17 CENTENNIAL ST PECK AVE Minor Rehabilitation $43,12847033 1,725

54STANDISH AVE-18 PECK AVE SAVERY AVE Minor Rehabilitation $26,34028733 1,054

62STANDISH AVE-19 SAVERY AVE SAVERYS LN Minor Rehabilitation $19,68821533 788

66STANDISH AVE-20 SAVERYS LN CORDAGE TER Minor Rehabilitation $46,66050933 1,866

67STANDISH AVE-21 CORDAGE TER CHERRY ST Minor Rehabilitation $25,27327633 1,011

67STANDISH AVE-22 CHERRY ST BOURNE ST Minor Rehabilitation $80,39587733 3,216

56STANDISH AVE-23 BOURNE ST SPOONER ST Minor Rehabilitation $26,81229233 1,072

$732,8387,982 29,850 6334 Avg.

STANDISH COURT 0.09 Miles

58STANDISH CT OLMSTED TER CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $64,72747634 2,589

$64,727476 2,589 5834 Avg.

STEPHENS LANE 0.07 Miles

88STEPHENS LN UNION ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $65036616 650

$650366 650 8816 Avg.

STEPHENS STREET 0.08 Miles

62STEPHENS ST WHITING ST SANDWICH ST Minor Rehabilitation $28,76739826 1,151

$28,767398 1,151 6226 Avg.

STETSON COURT 0.10 Miles

40STETSON CT LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $153,67153226 1,537

$153,671532 1,537 4026 Avg.

STOCKADE PATH 0.28 Miles

42STOCKADE PATH BOURNE RD OAKEN BUCKET LN Major Rehabilitation $419,6641,45326 4,197

$419,6641,453 4,197 4226 Avg.

STODDARD STREET 0.08 Miles

69STODDARD ST RUSSELL ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,15241620 1,286

$32,152416 1,286 6920 Avg.

STRAND AVENUE 0.36 Miles

78STRAND AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD THRUSH AVE Pavement Preservation $25,71259326 1,714

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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86STRAND AVE-02 THRUSH AVE BARTLETT AVE Routine Maintenance $90940920 909

82STRAND AVE-03 BARTLETT AVE HOLMES RD Routine Maintenance $2,04692120 2,046

$28,6681,923 4,669 8122 Avg.

STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 0.27 Miles

34STRAWBERRY HILL RD-01 LAFAYETTE RD WILDCAT LN Major Rehabilitation $355,2891,23026 3,553

47STRAWBERRY HILL RD-02 WILDCAT LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $53,91517328 539

$409,2031,403 4,092 3627 Avg.

STUART AVENUE 0.13 Miles

51STUART AVE-01 HOWARD DR MCCLELLEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $48,07566626 1,923

$48,075666 1,923 5126 Avg.

SUGARBUSH LANE 0.15 Miles

76SUGARBUSH LN-01 WHITE OAK DR CRABTREE RD Pavement Preservation $11,82622232 788

65SUGARBUSH LN-02 CRABTREE RD LAFAYETTE RD Minor Rehabilitation $45,85555030 1,834

$57,682772 2,623 6831 Avg.

SUMMER STREET 1.74 Miles

85SUMMER ST-01 MARKET ST SPRING ST Routine Maintenance $4,3351,08436 4,335

85SUMMER ST-02 SPRING ST SPRING LN Routine Maintenance $972436 97

85SUMMER ST-03 SPRING LN RUSSELL ST Routine Maintenance $1,42835736 1,428

85SUMMER ST-04 RUSSELL ST WILLARD PLACE Routine Maintenance $53212638 532

85SUMMER ST-05 WILLARD PLACE NEWFIELD ST Routine Maintenance $70717736 707

74SUMMER ST-06 NEWFIELD ST EDES ST Pavement Preservation $9,38115636 625

74SUMMER ST-07 EDES ST OAK ST Pavement Preservation $24,85562124 1,657

74SUMMER ST-08 OAK ST AMOS HILL LN Pavement Preservation $11,87728525 792

74SUMMER ST-09 AMOS HILL LN CEMETERY Pavement Preservation $11,53917340 769

96SUMMER ST-10 CEMETERY CEMETERY No Maintenance Required $069827 2,094

96SUMMER ST-11 CEMETERY BOUTEMAIN AVE No Maintenance Required $048526 1,400

96SUMMER ST-12 BOUTEMAIN AVE CEMETERY No Maintenance Required $08926 257

96SUMMER ST-13 CEMETERY CEMETERY No Maintenance Required $012126 349

96SUMMER ST-14 CEMETERY CEMETERY No Maintenance Required $018726 541

96SUMMER ST-15 CEMETERY WESTERLY RD No Maintenance Required $014826 428

96SUMMER ST-16 WESTERLY RD STATE No Maintenance Required $030128 936

74SUMMER ST-17 TOWN OWNED NATHANIEL ST Pavement Preservation $11,43524528 762

84SUMMER ST-18 NATHANIEL ST MORTON PARK RD Routine Maintenance $1,40545228 1,405

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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96SUMMER ST-19 MORTON PARK RD DRIVEWAY #246 No Maintenance Required $055230 1,839

96SUMMER ST-20 DRIVEWAY #246 PILGRIM HILL RD No Maintenance Required $050833 1,864

96SUMMER ST-21 PILGRIM HILL RD PARKING LOT No Maintenance Required $044938 1,897

96SUMMER ST-22 PARKING LOT PARKING LOT No Maintenance Required $022328 695

96SUMMER ST-23 PRIVATE #273 MARC DR No Maintenance Required $01,08028 3,361

96SUMMER ST-24 MARC DR CARVER RD No Maintenance Required $063026 1,820

$77,5929,172 30,591 9030 Avg.

SUNRISE AVENUE 0.40 Miles

89SUNRISE AVE SANDWICH ST WARREN AVE Routine Maintenance $6,6102,12528 6,610

$6,6102,125 6,610 8928 Avg.

SUOSSO LANE 0.09 Miles

55SUOSSO LN COURT ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $33,90546926 1,356

$33,905469 1,356 5526 Avg.

SURREY DRIVE 0.50 Miles

81SURREY DR-01 CARVER DR PINE NEEDLE LN Routine Maintenance $1,07243922 1,072

75SURREY DR-02 PINE NEEDLE LN LAMP LIGHTERS LN Pavement Preservation $8,20320524 547

75SURREY DR-03 LAMP LIGHTERS LN CHIPMUNK LN Pavement Preservation $80,4411,72428 5,363

66SURREY DR-04 CHIPMUNK LN ESTA RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,77728525 791

$109,4942,652 7,773 7525 Avg.

SUSHALA WAY 0.24 Miles

63SUSHALA WAY-01 LUKES WAYE MARSCOT WAY Minor Rehabilitation $67,70287028 2,708

66SUSHALA WAY-02 MARSCOT WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,12641527 1,245

$98,8281,285 3,953 6428 Avg.

SWAN AVENUE 0.10 Miles

62SWAN AVE SCARLET DR CARDINAL DR Minor Rehabilitation $31,37151322 1,255

$31,371513 1,255 6222 Avg.

SWEENEY LANE 0.39 Miles

94SWEENEY LN-01 LUNNS WAY GABRIEL LN No Maintenance Required $060727 1,820

94SWEENEY LN-02 GABRIEL LN LUNNS WAY No Maintenance Required $01,46630 4,886

$02,072 6,705 9429 Avg.

SYCAMORE TERRACE 0.18 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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27SYCAMORE TER-01 ELM ST BEACH ST Major Rehabilitation $62,85123624 629

34SYCAMORE TER-02 BEACH ST ASIAF WAY Major Rehabilitation $65,30824524 653

67SYCAMORE TER-03 ASIAF WAY PEARL ST Minor Rehabilitation $15,50423324 620

94SYCAMORE TER-04 PEARL ST HILLTOP AVE No Maintenance Required $022724 605

$143,663940 2,507 5524 Avg.

TALL PINES ROAD 0.32 Miles

56TALL PINES RD LONG POND RD LONG POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $132,0311,69828 5,281

$132,0311,698 5,281 5628 Avg.

TANANGER ROAD 0.28 Miles

71TANANGER RD-01 LONG POND RD CEMETERY RD Pavement Preservation $34,54879726 2,303

64TANANGER RD-03 DINAH PATH WHITE VIOLET LN Minor Rehabilitation $50,34269726 2,014

$84,8901,494 4,317 6826 Avg.

TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 0.16 Miles

57TANGLEWOOD DR FOREST AVE EXT CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $63,59384827 2,544

$63,593848 2,544 5727 Avg.

TAVERN PATH 0.08 Miles

90TAVERN PATH-01 CARVER RD LAMP LIGHTERS LN No Maintenance Required $042323 1,082

$0423 1,082 9023 Avg.

TAYLOR AVENUE 1.01 Miles

87TAYLOR AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD HILLTOP AVE Routine Maintenance $6,4501,70734 6,450

87TAYLOR AVE-02 HILLTOP AVE PEARL ST Routine Maintenance $83923632 839

88TAYLOR AVE-03 PEARL ST ASIAF WAY Routine Maintenance $86824432 868

90TAYLOR AVE-04 ASIAF WAY BEACH ST No Maintenance Required $025433 932

87TAYLOR AVE-05 BEACH ST SHORT ST Routine Maintenance $90625532 906

87TAYLOR AVE-06 SHORT ST HOMER AVE Routine Maintenance $3,8951,16830 3,895

87TAYLOR AVE-07 HOMER AVE WILLIAM AVE Routine Maintenance $79023730 790

87TAYLOR AVE-08 WILLIAM AVE THOMAS AVE Routine Maintenance $79623930 796

88TAYLOR AVE-09 THOMAS AVE ABINGTON AVE Routine Maintenance $80424130 804

87TAYLOR AVE-10 ABINGTON AVE AVENUE C Routine Maintenance $65319630 653

87TAYLOR AVE-11 AVENUE C AVENUE B Routine Maintenance $39714924 397

88TAYLOR AVE-12 AVENUE B AVENUE A Routine Maintenance $44316624 443

87TAYLOR AVE-13 AVENUE A WHITE HORSE RD Routine Maintenance $67825424 678

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$17,5195,347 18,452 8730 Avg.

THATCHER ROAD 0.33 Miles

60THATCHER RD LONG POND RD CLARK RD Minor Rehabilitation $106,5131,74322 4,261

$106,5131,743 4,261 6022 Avg.

THOMAS AVENUE 0.17 Miles

32THOMAS AVE TAYLOR AVE ABINGTON AVE Major Rehabilitation $237,63589124 2,376

$237,635891 2,376 3224 Avg.

THRUSH AVENUE 0.15 Miles

61THRUSH AVE-01 STRAND AVE CHERYL AVE Minor Rehabilitation $12,42220322 497

51THRUSH AVE-02 CHERYL AVE HAWLEY AVE Minor Rehabilitation $33,38560120 1,335

$45,807804 1,832 5421 Avg.

TIMBERLANE 0.34 Miles

32TIMBER LANE LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $546,2691,82127 5,463

$546,2691,821 5,463 3227 Avg.

TOBI CIRCLE 0.09 Miles

61TOBI CIR CHARLOTTE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,80147727 1,432

$35,801477 1,432 6127 Avg.

TOPS'L LANE 0.12 Miles

60TOPS'L LN MARTINGALE LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $50,90365428 2,036

$50,903654 2,036 6028 Avg.

TOWER ROAD 0.13 Miles

39TOWER RD-01 BAY SHORE DR CLAY HILL DR Major Rehabilitation $79,21239618 792

68TOWER RD-02 CLAY HILL DR DONALD RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,59229814 464

$90,804694 1,256 5016 Avg.

TOWN SQUARE 0.05 Miles

84TOWN SQUARE MAIN ST EXT SCHOOL ST Routine Maintenance $1,05124938 1,051

$1,051249 1,051 8438 Avg.

TOWN WHARF 0.18 Miles

67TOWN WHARF WATER ST WATER ST Minor Rehabilitation $78,70794430 3,148

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$78,707944 3,148 6730 Avg.

TOWNS STREET 0.13 Miles

96TOWNS ST-01 SOUTH ST WOOD ST No Maintenance Required $028025 779

96TOWNS ST-02 WOOD ST STAFFORD ST No Maintenance Required $040025 1,111

$0680 1,890 9625 Avg.

TRADE WIND LANE 0.12 Miles

33TRADE WIND LN-01 SOUTH WIND DR EAST WIND DR Major Rehabilitation $72,43232620 724

27TRADE WIND LN-02 EAST WIND DR WALL WIND DR Major Rehabilitation $82,35730924 824

$154,789635 1,548 3022 Avg.

TREETOP WAY 0.57 Miles

58TREETOP WAY-01 STATE RD DYER PASS Minor Rehabilitation $81,8261,05228 3,273

55TREETOP WAY-02 DYER PASS DYER PASS Minor Rehabilitation $116,5951,49928 4,664

51TREETOP WAY-03 DYER PASS CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $38,90946730 1,556

$237,3313,018 9,493 5529 Avg.

TRINAS PATH 0.17 Miles

62TRINAS PATH-01 MATTHEWS TRAIL LUKES  WAYE Minor Rehabilitation $33,16542628 1,327

57TRINAS PATH-02 LUKES  WAYE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,30148926 1,412

$68,466915 2,739 6027 Avg.

TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 0.09 Miles

69TRIPHAMMER CIR NORTH TRIANGLE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,21345627 1,369

$34,213456 1,369 6927 Avg.

TRUMAN AVENUE 0.10 Miles

98TRUMAN AVE KENNEDY PKWY BARTLETT RD No Maintenance Required $051326 1,483

$0513 1,483 9826 Avg.

UNION STREET 0.32 Miles

90UNION ST-01 WATER ST FREEDOM ST No Maintenance Required $027532 979

90UNION ST-02 FREEDOM ST BRADFORD ST No Maintenance Required $016333 599

90UNION ST-03 BRADFORD ST LINCOLN ST No Maintenance Required $064135 2,494

90UNION ST-04 LINCOLN ST FREMONT ST No Maintenance Required $034628 1,075

32UNION ST-05 FREMONT ST STEPHENS FIELD Major Rehabilitation $67,71625424 677

$67,7161,679 5,824 8330 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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UNITY CIRCLE 0.11 Miles

35UNITY CIR LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $217,53857826 2,175

$217,538578 2,175 3526 Avg.

VALLEY ROAD 0.92 Miles

94VALLEY RD-01 S CARTERS BRIDGE RD SHORE RD No Maintenance Required $031522 769

94VALLEY RD-02 S SHORE RD LAKE VIEW RD No Maintenance Required $057720 1,281

94VALLEY RD-03 S LAKE VIEW RD POND RD No Maintenance Required $062418 1,247

94VALLEY RD-04 S POND RD DRIVEWAY #110 No Maintenance Required $041622 1,018

94VALLEY RD-05 S PRIVATE #110 WOMPONOAG RD No Maintenance Required $041222 1,006

89VALLEY RD-06 S WOMPONOAG RD DRIVEWAY #176 Routine Maintenance $1,23550522 1,235

80VALLEY RD-07 S DRIVEWAY #176 BEGIN CIR Routine Maintenance $3,1331,28222 3,133

85VALLEY RD-08 S BEGIN CIR DRIVEWAY #233 Routine Maintenance $1,09046721 1,090

85VALLEY RD-09 S DRIVEWAY #233 ROXY CAHOON RD Routine Maintenance $56825620 568

$6,0264,853 11,348 8821 Avg.

VERNON STREET 0.25 Miles

67VERNON ST-01 COURT ST ALLERTON ST Minor Rehabilitation $51,87571826 2,075

80VERNON ST-02 ALLERTON ST HIGHLAND PLACE Routine Maintenance $1,78661826 1,786

$53,6601,336 3,861 7326 Avg.

VERONICA ROAD 0.12 Miles

74VERONICA RD BLACK CAT RD DARLING RD Pavement Preservation $26,24965624 1,750

$26,249656 1,750 7424 Avg.

VINAL AVENUE 0.15 Miles

27VINAL AVE MANOMET AVE STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $154,71877418 1,547

$154,718774 1,547 2718 Avg.

VINE BROOK ROAD 0.17 Miles

66VINE BROOK RD-02 FAIR OAKS RD ARBORETUM RD Minor Rehabilitation $39,35188516 1,574

$39,351885 1,574 6616 Avg.

WALL WIND DRIVE 0.61 Miles

56WALL WIND DR-01 GREAT WIND DR TRADE WIND LN Minor Rehabilitation $17,06127922 682

58WALL WIND DR-02 TRADE WIND LN JOCELYN AVE Minor Rehabilitation $90,0391,35124 3,602

55WALL WIND DR-03 JOCELYN AVE ENCHANTED LN Minor Rehabilitation $7,1029527 284

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 87 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

63WALL WIND DR-04 ENCHANTED LN NICHOLAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $14,35221524 574

60WALL WIND DR-05 NICHOLAS AVE WIND ROSE LN Minor Rehabilitation $76,8371,15324 3,073

60WALL WIND DR-06 WIND ROSE LN DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $7,26610924 291

$212,6583,201 8,506 5924 Avg.

WALNUT STREET 0.32 Miles

51WALNUT ST-01 CYPRESS ST SPRUCE ST Minor Rehabilitation $30,89146324 1,236

49WALNUT ST-02 SPRUCE ST CORAL ST Major Rehabilitation $183,94269024 1,839

57WALNUT ST-03 CORAL ST BUZZARD BAY DR Minor Rehabilitation $35,63953524 1,426

$250,4721,688 4,501 5224 Avg.

WAREHAM ROAD 2.50 Miles

96WAREHAM RD-01 MAST RD OLD WINGS RD No Maintenance Required $077218 1,544

96WAREHAM RD-02 OLD WINGS RD DRIVEWAY#64 No Maintenance Required $082617 1,561

69WAREHAM RD-04 SOLAR FARM ENTRANCE BOG ACCESS Minor Rehabilitation $330,5444,95824 13,222

80WAREHAM RD-05 WAREHAM RD-04 TOWERING TREES RD Routine Maintenance $5,1802,33120 5,180

79WAREHAM RD-06 TOWERING TREES RD BESSE BOG RD Pavement Preservation $38,6461,15920 2,576

79WAREHAM RD-07 BESSE BOG RD MAGUIRE WAY Pavement Preservation $37,3691,12120 2,491

79WAREHAM RD-08 MAGUIRE WAY QUIET HOLLOW Pavement Preservation $23,05069120 1,537

79WAREHAM RD-09 QUIET HOLLOW QUIET HOLLOW Pavement Preservation $21,96165920 1,464

79WAREHAM RD-10 QUIET HOLLOW WAREHAM TL Pavement Preservation $25,06068322 1,671

$481,81013,202 31,246 7720 Avg.

WARRENDALE ROAD 0.08 Miles

64WARRENDALE RD ROCKY HILL RD JOHN ALDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $25,40541622 1,016

$25,405416 1,016 6422 Avg.

WASHINGTON STREET 0.09 Miles

64WASHINGTON ST MAYFLOWER ST PLEASANT ST Minor Rehabilitation $23,22246418 929

$23,222464 929 6418 Avg.

WATER STREET 1.19 Miles

90WATER ST-01 SANDWICH ST EMERALD ST No Maintenance Required $027526 795

90WATER ST-02 EMERALD ST UNION ST No Maintenance Required $015626 450

88WATER ST-03 UNION ST LEYDEN ST Routine Maintenance $1,12939126 1,129

89WATER ST-04 LEYDEN ST NORTH ST Routine Maintenance $2,60166935 2,601

88WATER ST-05 NORTH ST BREWSTER ST Routine Maintenance $2,79066138 2,790

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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86WATER ST-06 BREWSTER ST HOWLAND ST Routine Maintenance $2,09727070 2,097

85WATER ST-07 HOWLAND ST CHILTON ST Routine Maintenance $2,79635970 2,796

90WATER ST-08 CHILTON ST MEMORIAL DR No Maintenance Required $029165 2,101

88WATER ST-09 MEMORIAL DR SOUTH PARK AVENUE Routine Maintenance $2,39750243 2,397

91WATER ST-10 SOUTH PARK AVENUE VILLAGE LANDING No Maintenance Required $069248 3,693

88WATER ST-11 VILLAGE LANDING RADISSON DRIVEWAY Routine Maintenance $1,68232247 1,682

88WATER ST-12 PRIVATE #180 STATE BOAT RAMP Routine Maintenance $49810443 498

88WATER ST-13 STATE BOAT RAMP LOTHROP ST Routine Maintenance $1,57744432 1,577

89WATER ST-14 LOTHROP ST CASWELL LN Routine Maintenance $2,73476932 2,734

84WATER ST-15 CASWELL LN NELSON ST Routine Maintenance $1,35338032 1,353

$21,6546,285 28,693 8842 Avg.

WATERCOURSE ROAD 0.51 Miles

89WATERCOURSE RD-01 BLACK CAT RD BOG ACCESS Routine Maintenance $3,1931,14925 3,193

79WATERCOURSE RD-02 PRIVATE DREW RD Pavement Preservation $51,3521,54120 3,423

$54,5452,690 6,616 8423 Avg.

WATERCURE STREET 0.07 Miles

62WATERCURE ST-01 WATER ST FREEDOM ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,79823020 512

71WATERCURE ST-02 FREEDOM ST BRADFORD ST Pavement Preservation $2,65313312 177

$15,451363 689 6416 Avg.

WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 0.11 Miles

67WELLINGSLEY AVE-01 SANDWICH ST OVERLOOK RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,93326122 637

63WELLINGSLEY AVE-02 OVERLOOK RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $20,09732922 804

$36,030590 1,441 6522 Avg.

WELLINGTON ROAD 0.15 Miles

66WELLINGTON RD MORSE RD PRISCILLA BEACH RD Minor Rehabilitation $48,31479122 1,933

$48,314791 1,933 6622 Avg.

WENDY LANE 0.17 Miles

71WENDY LN-01 CARVER RD ALLISON CIR Pavement Preservation $19,83644127 1,322

66WENDY LN-02 ALLISON CIR LISA AVE Minor Rehabilitation $32,68443627 1,307

$52,520877 2,630 6927 Avg.

WEST CHERRY STREET 0.16 Miles

63WEST CHERRY ST-01 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $39,82851228 1,593

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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63WEST CHERRY ST-02 PRIVATE #8 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $33,25535234 1,330

$73,083864 2,923 6331 Avg.

WEST HILL ROAD 0.07 Miles

64WEST HILL RD NORTH HILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $40,78936626 1,632

$40,789366 1,632 6426 Avg.

WEST POND ROAD 0.56 Miles

63WEST POND RD-01 SOUTH MEADOW RD CAMBRIDGE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $38,57357924 1,543

63WEST POND RD-02 CAMBRIDGE WAY HARVARD DR Minor Rehabilitation $27,71545422 1,109

64WEST POND RD-03 HARVARD DR BALDWIN CIR Minor Rehabilitation $45,60782120 1,824

63WEST POND RD-04 BALDWIN CIR DRIVEWAY #41 Minor Rehabilitation $16,45229620 658

76WEST POND RD-05 DRIVEWAY #41 GOODWIN RD Pavement Preservation $8,50525520 567

73WEST POND RD-06 GOODWIN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $19,21855220 1,281

$156,0712,956 6,982 6621 Avg.

WEST RIDGE TRAIL 0.13 Miles

65WEST RIDGE TRAIL FEDERAL FURNACE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $53,19066029 2,128

$53,190660 2,128 6529 Avg.

WEST STREET 0.15 Miles

72WEST ST-01 STANDISH AVE RODMAN LN Pavement Preservation $24,62952828 1,642

72WEST ST-02 RODMAN LN ALDEN ST Pavement Preservation $11,81025328 787

$36,439781 2,429 7228 Avg.

WESTERLY ROAD 1.40 Miles

90WESTERLY RD-01 BILLINGTON ST CHAPEL HILL DR No Maintenance Required $052724 1,407

90WESTERLY RD-02 CHAPEL HILL DR CHAPEL HILL DR No Maintenance Required $079222 1,936

85WESTERLY RD-03 CHAPEL HILL DR SUMMER ST Routine Maintenance $2,43784326 2,437

85WESTERLY RD-04 SUMMER ST RAMP Routine Maintenance $3,4201,28324 3,420

84WESTERLY RD-05 SAMOSET ST DRIVEWAY #128 Routine Maintenance $3,3431,20325 3,343

88WESTERLY RD-06 DRIVEWAY #128 ROYAL ST Routine Maintenance $1,03742422 1,037

84WESTERLY RD-07 ROYAL ST ALDEN ST Routine Maintenance $27210723 272

85WESTERLY RD-08 ALDEN ST DUCK PLAIN RD Routine Maintenance $40914725 409

84WESTERLY RD-09 DUCK PLAIN RD LINDEN LN Routine Maintenance $1,35855622 1,358

84WESTERLY RD-10 LINDEN LN DRIVEWAY #177 Routine Maintenance $1,57964622 1,579

85WESTERLY RD-11 DRIVEWAY #177 OAK RIDGE RD Routine Maintenance $96739622 967

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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85WESTERLY RD-12 OAK RIDGE RD BRAUNECKER RD Routine Maintenance $1756325 175

89WESTERLY RD-13 BRAUNECKER RD LIBERTY ST Routine Maintenance $1,05039424 1,050

$16,0477,381 19,389 8624 Avg.

WESTON AVENUE 0.05 Miles

32WESTON AVE STANDISH AVE OCEAN VIEW AVE Major Rehabilitation $75,56424328 756

$75,564243 756 3228 Avg.

WHITE HORSE ROAD 0.83 Miles

61WHITE HORSE RD-01 STATE RD STONE HILL Minor Rehabilitation $132,8061,83926 5,312

63WHITE HORSE RD-02 STONE HILL ARBORETUM RD Minor Rehabilitation $9,15412726 366

62WHITE HORSE RD-03 ARBORETUM RD CARY RD Minor Rehabilitation $16,03118032 641

62WHITE HORSE RD-04 CARY RD VINE BROOK RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,42826926 777

61WHITE HORSE RD-05 VINE BROOK RD ROCKY HILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $28,55939526 1,142

63WHITE HORSE RD-06 ROCKY HILL RD BRIANS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $11,14415426 446

63WHITE HORSE RD-07 BRIANS WAY DRIVEWAY #90 Minor Rehabilitation $13,69219026 548

61WHITE HORSE RD-08 DRIVEWAY #90 ROBBINSHILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $34,74452124 1,390

65WHITE HORSE RD-09 ROBBINSHILL RD POST OFFICE LN Minor Rehabilitation $26,12036226 1,045

55WHITE HORSE RD-10 POST OFFICE LN SAINT CHARLES AVE Minor Rehabilitation $11,34718622 454

76WHITE HORSE RD-11 SAINT CHARLES AVE TAYLOR AVE Pavement Preservation $6,47516224 432

$309,4984,385 12,553 6226 Avg.

WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 0.22 Miles

65WHITE ISLAND POND RD BOURNE RD BOURNEHURST DR Minor Rehabilitation $82,1711,13826 3,287

$82,1711,138 3,287 6526 Avg.

WHITE OAK DRIVE 0.54 Miles

75WHITE OAK DR-01 GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD SUGARBUSH LN Pavement Preservation $18,32739328 1,222

75WHITE OAK DR-02 SUGARBUSH LN JASONS LN Pavement Preservation $53,5101,23526 3,567

75WHITE OAK DR-03 JASONS LN CRANBERRY CIR Pavement Preservation $13,90029828 927

75WHITE OAK DR-04 CRANBERRY CIR CRABTREE RD Pavement Preservation $42,54191228 2,836

$128,2782,837 8,552 7528 Avg.

WHITE STREET 0.04 Miles

60WHITE ST-01 BRUSH HILL RD MELIX AVE Minor Rehabilitation $13,93822822 558

$13,938228 558 6522 Avg.

WHITE VIOLET LANE 0.15 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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63WHITE VIOLET LN-01 TANANGER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $34,16845627 1,367

64WHITE VIOLET LN-02 TANANGER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,35933928 1,054

$60,527794 2,421 6428 Avg.

WHITING STREET 0.25 Miles

51WHITING ST-01 MOUNT PLEASANT ST STEPHENS ST Minor Rehabilitation $46,07455330 1,843

32WHITING ST-02 STEPHENS ST SOUTH ST Major Rehabilitation $253,37076030 2,534

$299,4441,313 4,377 4030 Avg.

WILDCAT LANE 0.24 Miles

48WILDCAT LN-01 CRABTREE RD EVELYN RD Major Rehabilitation $148,83644730 1,488

48WILDCAT LN-02 EVELYN RD JASONS LN Major Rehabilitation $139,15839132 1,392

41WILDCAT LN-03 JASONS LN STRAWBERRY HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $131,55245526 1,316

$419,5461,293 4,195 4629 Avg.

WILLARD PLACE 0.13 Miles

80WILLARD PLACE SUMMER ST CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,26767117 1,267

$1,267671 1,267 8017 Avg.

WILLIAM AVENUE 0.10 Miles

89WILLIAM AVE HOMER AVE TAYLOR AVE Routine Maintenance $1,29052822 1,290

$1,290528 1,290 8922 Avg.

WILLOW STREET 0.05 Miles

84WILLOW ST-02 245' N MILFORD ST MILFORD ST Routine Maintenance $22711418 227

84WILLOW ST-03 MILFORD ST PACKARD ST Routine Maintenance $31714320 317

$545256 545 8419 Avg.

WIND ROSE LANE 0.14 Miles

54WIND ROSE LN-01 SOUTH WIND DR NICHOLAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $4,6324934 185

46WIND ROSE LN-02 NICHOLAS AVE NORTH WIND DR Major Rehabilitation $101,56838124 1,016

51WIND ROSE LN-03 NORTH WIND DR WALL WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $21,14431724 846

$127,344747 2,047 4927 Avg.

WINDING LANE 0.12 Miles

47WINDING LN WINDING WAY WINDING WAY Major Rehabilitation $171,62464424 1,716

$171,624644 1,716 4724 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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WINDING WAY 0.53 Miles

58WINDING WAY-01 SANDWICH ST WINDING LN Minor Rehabilitation $28,70043124 1,148

63WINDING WAY-02 WINDING LN WINDING LN Minor Rehabilitation $62,14786026 2,486

56WINDING WAY-03 WINDING LN SANDWICH ST Minor Rehabilitation $112,1471,49527 4,486

$202,9942,786 8,120 5926 Avg.

WINDSOR DRIVE 0.19 Miles

74WINDSOR DR-01 CAPE VIEW DR MANOMET BEACH BLVD Pavement Preservation $14,71440122 981

72WINDSOR DR-02 MANOMET BEACH BLVD WEBSTER DR Pavement Preservation $8,46225420 564

48WINDSOR DR-03 WEBSTER DR WINTHROP RD Major Rehabilitation $77,30123230 773

74WINDSOR DR-04 WINTHROP RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $3,0559220 204

$103,532979 2,522 6623 Avg.

WINDWARD LANE 0.11 Miles

74WINDWARD LN SOUTH WIND DR EAST WIND DR Pavement Preservation $21,61659022 1,441

$21,616590 1,441 7422 Avg.

WINDY HILL DRIVE 0.25 Miles

75WINDY HILL DR-01 GRENOVIN LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $33,66177726 2,244

71WINDY HILL DR-02 GRENOVIN LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $27,43556829 1,829

$61,0961,344 4,073 7328 Avg.

WINSLOW STREET 0.16 Miles

84WINSLOW ST-01 WATER ST GORDON PLACE Routine Maintenance $52621522 526

84WINSLOW ST-02 GORDON PLACE NORTH ST Routine Maintenance $1,54163122 1,541

$2,067846 2,067 8422 Avg.

WINTER STREET 0.11 Miles

67WINTER ST SANDWICH ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $42,87659426 1,715

$42,876594 1,715 6726 Avg.

WINTHROP ROAD 0.62 Miles

11WINTHROP RD-01 WINDSOR DR DUDLEY TER Major Rehabilitation $85,72832124 857

26WINTHROP RD-02 DUDLEY TER WEBSTER DR Major Rehabilitation $166,21274820 1,662

27WINTHROP RD-03 WEBSTER DR MANOMET BEACH BLVD Major Rehabilitation $39,72217920 397

61WINTHROP RD-04 MANOMET BEACH BLVD LINCOLN RD Minor Rehabilitation $52,84295120 2,114

60WINTHROP RD-05 LINCOLN RD SMITH TER Minor Rehabilitation $18,40633120 736

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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61WINTHROP RD-06 SMITH TER FULLER DR Minor Rehabilitation $18,54237118 742

71WINTHROP RD-07 FULLER DR ALLEN DR Pavement Preservation $11,74835220 783

$393,1993,254 7,291 4620 Avg.

WOOD STREET 0.23 Miles

62WOOD ST TOWNS ST STAFFORD ST Minor Rehabilitation $61,4211,22818 2,457

$61,4211,228 2,457 6218 Avg.

WOODBINE DRIVE 0.33 Miles

71WOODBINE DR-01 BLACK CAT RD LADY SLIPPER DR Pavement Preservation $50,6711,38222 3,378

72WOODBINE DR-02 LADY SLIPPER DR DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,98838122 933

$64,6591,763 4,311 7122 Avg.

WOODLAND AVENUE 0.07 Miles

55WOODLAND AVE-01 STATE RD CLEARWATER DR Minor Rehabilitation $24,53135325 981

$24,531353 981 5525 Avg.

WOODVALE AVENUE 0.28 Miles

74WOODVALE AVE-01 BUNKER HILL RD CHRISTOPHER RD Pavement Preservation $34,48079626 2,299

65WOODVALE AVE-02 CHRISTOPHER RD LAUREN RD Minor Rehabilitation $46,05569124 1,842

$80,5351,487 4,141 7025 Avg.

WORRALL ROAD 0.59 Miles

53WORRALL RD-01 MONTGOMERY DR SANSOME ST Minor Rehabilitation $22,85329428 914

41WORRALL RD-02 SANSOME ST LOMBARD ST Major Rehabilitation $201,77560530 2,018

43WORRALL RD-03 LOMBARD ST LOMBARD ST Major Rehabilitation $734,4172,20330 7,344

$959,0453,102 10,276 4429 Avg.

YALE AVENUE 0.33 Miles

55YALE AVE-01 ESTA RD DARTMOUTH RD Minor Rehabilitation $22,74134124 910

54YALE AVE-02 DARTMOUTH RD PRINCETON RD Minor Rehabilitation $93,8461,40824 3,754

$116,5861,749 4,663 5424 Avg.

YVONNE CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

52YVONNE CIR PINE MOUNTAIN DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $38,62853526 1,545

$38,628535 1,545 5226 Avg.
Unaccepted

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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ACACIA ROAD 0.08 Miles

62ACACIA RD-01 RAY RD BEVERLY LN Minor Rehabilitation $5,53311118 221

46ACACIA RD-02 BEVERLY LN BROOKS LN Major Rehabilitation $54,79532915 548

$60,328439 769 5117 Avg.

ACORN TRAIL 0.18 Miles

70ACORN TRL HOLLIS RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $25,94297316 1,729

$25,942973 1,729 7016 Avg.

AERO PARK DRIVE 0.10 Miles

72AERO PARK DR SOUTH MEADOW RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $23,51454326 1,568

$23,514543 1,568 7226 Avg.

ALDEN COURT 0.05 Miles

16ALDEN CT ALDEN ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $36,31627212 363

$36,316272 363 1612 Avg.

ALLEN DRIVE 0.03 Miles

69ALLEN DR-02 PRENCE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $8,38915120 336

$8,389151 336 7019 Avg.

ALVESVILLE 0.15 Miles

27ALVESVILLE BILLINGTON ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $133,72880215 1,337

$133,728802 1,337 2715 Avg.

AMANDA AVENUE 0.49 Miles

68AMANDA AVE-01 GARRETT PLACE PAULETTE TER Minor Rehabilitation $89,4771,23926 3,579

68AMANDA AVE-02 PAULETTE TER PAULETTE TER Minor Rehabilitation $63,43181628 2,537

64AMANDA AVE-03 PAULETTE TER BOURNE RD Minor Rehabilitation $37,81552426 1,513

$190,7242,578 7,629 6727 Avg.

AMOS HILL LANE 0.08 Miles

80AMOS HILL LN-01 SUMMER ST BISHOP ST Routine Maintenance $1,03542322 1,035

$1,035423 1,035 8022 Avg.

ANDERSON WAY 0.20 Miles

82ANDERSON WAY-01 MANOMET POINT RD HARBOR SEAL WAY Routine Maintenance $1,34455022 1,344

84ANDERSON WAY-02 HARBOR SEAL WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,13551120 1,135

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$2,4791,061 2,479 8321 Avg.

ANDREWS WAY 0.60 Miles

57ANDREWS WAY-01 KATHLEEN DR DONNA DR Minor Rehabilitation $30,11241726 1,204

59ANDREWS WAY-02 DONNA DR TALIA WAY Minor Rehabilitation $23,86753716 955

55ANDREWS WAY-03 TALIA WAY BARBARAS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $46,03655230 1,841

58ANDREWS WAY-04 BARBARAS WAY KATHLEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $118,2931,63826 4,732

$218,3083,144 8,732 5725 Avg.

APOLLO 11 ROAD 0.16 Miles

66APOLLO 11 RD ALDRIN RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,67882024 2,187

$54,678820 2,187 6624 Avg.

APRIL WAY 0.18 Miles

63APRIL WAY FRESH POND CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $69,01195626 2,760

$69,011956 2,760 6326 Avg.

ARBOR RIDGE 0.39 Miles

90ARBOR RDG-01 RAYMOND RD FUTURE WAY No Maintenance Required $01,41122 3,450

89ARBOR RDG-02 FUTURE WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,40063020 1,400

$1,4002,041 4,850 9021 Avg.

ARNOLD AVENUE 0.05 Miles

42ARNOLD AVE-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE BANCROFTS LANDING Major Rehabilitation $74,95828124 750

$74,958281 750 4224 Avg.

ARTHUR CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

64ARTHUR CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $40,27851828 1,611

$40,278518 1,611 6428 Avg.

ASHLEY STREET 0.03 Miles

66ASHLEY ST LOIS ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $7,80417616 312

$7,804176 312 6616 Avg.

ASIAF WAY 0.06 Miles

27ASIAF WAY-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $82,96431124 830

$82,964311 830 3428 Avg.

ATLANTIC AVENUE 0.05 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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81ATLANTIC AVE-02 CASTLE ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $65624624 656

$656246 656 6923 Avg.

BAKER STREET 0.05 Miles

71BAKER ST SOUTH POND RD HASKIN ST Pavement Preservation $6,04224215 403

$6,042242 403 7115 Avg.

BALTIC AVENUE 0.11 Miles

72BALTIC AVE BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $24,74857126 1,650

$24,748571 1,650 7226 Avg.

BANCROFTS LANDING 0.08 Miles

48BANCROFTS LANDING-01 MANOMET POINT RD ARNOLD AVE Major Rehabilitation $35,84226912 358

35BANCROFTS LANDING-02 ARNOLD AVE OSPREY LN Major Rehabilitation $18,87514212 189

$54,718410 547 4412 Avg.

BARBARAS WAY 0.19 Miles

58BARBARAS WAY KATHLEEN DR ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $77,8641,00128 3,115

$77,8641,001 3,115 5828 Avg.

BARNFIELD DRIVE 0.57 Miles

60BARNFIELD DR-01 STATE RD RED OAK HILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $109,4051,79022 4,376

63BARNFIELD DR-02 RED OAK HILL DR RED OAK HILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $56,89593122 2,276

60BARNFIELD DR-03 RED OAK HILL DR OLD PONDS RD Minor Rehabilitation $20,92631424 837

$187,2273,035 7,489 6123 Avg.

BARQUE DRIVE 0.08 Miles

65BARQUE DR BRIGANTINE CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,97944122 1,079

$26,979441 1,079 6522 Avg.

BARQUENTINE DRIVE 0.31 Miles

60BARQUENTINE DR-01 STATE RD BRIGANTINE CIR Minor Rehabilitation $32,16144526 1,286

63BARQUENTINE DR-02 BRIGANTINE CIR YAWL RD Minor Rehabilitation $12,23015728 489

62BARQUENTINE DR-03 YAWL RD GALLEON DR Minor Rehabilitation $8,96912426 359

71BARQUENTINE DR-04 GALLEON DR TARTANE RD Pavement Preservation $11,70127026 780

65BARQUENTINE DR-05 TARTANE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $42,00863024 1,680

$107,0691,627 4,595 6426 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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BASS ROAD 0.04 Miles

25BASS RD ELLISVILLE DR SEAVIEW DR Major Rehabilitation $47,48823718 475

$47,488237 475 2518 Avg.

BAY FARM DRIVE 0.51 Miles

69BAY FARM DR-01 JUSTINE AVE PAULA RD Minor Rehabilitation $77,6321,55318 3,105

64BAY FARM DR-02 PAULA RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $56,0261,12118 2,241

$133,6582,673 5,346 6718 Avg.

BAYBERRY ROAD 0.12 Miles

49BAYBERRY RD-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE CRANBERRY LN Major Rehabilitation $41,22730912 412

25BAYBERRY RD-04 CRANBERRY LN LAUREL RD Major Rehabilitation $67,88633918 679

$109,113649 1,091 3415 Avg.

BAYDEN PATH 0.32 Miles

89BAYDEN PATH-01 CUL DE SAC TADMORE TRAIL Routine Maintenance $2,1601,08018 2,160

81BAYDEN PATH-02 TADMORE TRL CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,25262618 1,252

$3,4131,706 3,413 8618 Avg.

BEACH AVENUE 0.05 Miles

23BEACH AVE LANDFALL LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $27,91725110 279

$27,917251 279 2310 Avg.

BEACH PLUM LANE 0.08 Miles

84BEACH PLUM LN MANTERS POINT RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $47742910 477

$477429 477 8410 Avg.

BEATRICE AVENUE 0.33 Miles

85BEATRICE AVE RAYMOND RD PERSEVERANCE PATH Routine Maintenance $5,2791,76027 5,279

$5,2791,760 5,279 8527 Avg.

BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 0.08 Miles

71BEAVER BROOK DR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,47343420 965

$14,473434 965 7120 Avg.

BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 0.11 Miles

69BEAVER DAM RD EXT BEAVER DAM RD BEAVER DAM RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,51958612 781

$19,519586 781 6912 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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BIRCH STREET 0.10 Miles

48BIRCH ST-02 WORCESTER ST MILDRED ST Major Rehabilitation $108,64554318 1,086

$108,645543 1,086 4818 Avg.

BISHOP STREET 0.03 Miles

78BISHOP ST AMOS HILL LN LOIS ST Pavement Preservation $4,74317816 316

$4,743178 316 7816 Avg.

BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 0.13 Miles

46BITTERSWEET CIR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $212,94168428 2,129

$212,941684 2,129 4628 Avg.

BLACKMERS LN 0.07 Miles

65BLACKMERS LN WARREN AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,50137810 420

$10,501378 420 6510 Avg.

BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 0.12 Miles

66BOG HOLLOW DR SHIP POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,29164618 1,292

$32,291646 1,292 6618 Avg.

BOG VIEW ROAD 0.33 Miles

77BOG VIEW RD STATE RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $52,4761,74918 3,498

$52,4761,749 3,498 7718 Avg.

BOGSIDE DRIVE 0.15 Miles

77BOGSIDE DR BEAVER DAM RD HOLLIS RD Pavement Preservation $30,96977424 2,065

$30,969774 2,065 7724 Avg.

BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.03 Miles

65BOUTEMAIN AVE-02 BEND DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $6,76716215 271

$6,767162 271 5619 Avg.

BRADFORD TERRACE 0.14 Miles

86BRADFORD TER MANOMET BEACH BLVD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,63473520 1,634

$1,634735 1,634 8620 Avg.

BRADLEE LANE 0.04 Miles

76BRADLEE LN HILLSIDE DR SHORE DR Pavement Preservation $7,82823520 522

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$7,828235 522 7620 Avg.

BRAMHALL LANE 0.43 Miles

93BRAMHALL LN SANDWICH RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $02,26920 5,042

$02,269 5,042 9320 Avg.

BRANDEIS LANE 0.17 Miles

89BRANDEIS LN LUNNS WAY RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $2,59089726 2,590

$2,590897 2,590 8926 Avg.

BRAUNECKER ROAD 0.12 Miles

42BRAUNECKER RD-04 BRAUNECKER RD-03 WESTERLY RD Major Rehabilitation $165,48462124 1,655

$165,484621 1,655 5426 Avg.

BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 0.50 Miles

57BRIGANTINE CIR-01 BARQUENTINE DR BARQUE DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,49735326 1,020

46BRIGANTINE CIR-02 BARQUE DR BRIGANTINE CIR Major Rehabilitation $616,6752,31324 6,167

$642,1722,666 7,187 4825 Avg.

BRIGGS AVENUE 0.27 Miles

87BRIGGS AVE-01 LANDING RD EMERSON AVE Routine Maintenance $1,96568026 1,965

87BRIGGS AVE-02 EMERSON AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,49074518 1,490

$3,4551,425 3,455 8722 Avg.

BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 0.13 Miles

74BROWN BEAR CIR STATE RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,79468420 1,520

$22,794684 1,520 7420 Avg.

BRUCE ROAD 0.35 Miles

78BRUCE RD-01 MONTGOMERY DR PHINNEY LN Pavement Preservation $63,8161,36728 4,254

78BRUCE RD-02 HOOD DR SOUTH MEADOW RD Pavement Preservation $21,52946128 1,435

$85,3451,829 5,690 7828 Avg.

BULRUSH LANE 0.10 Miles

69BULRUSH LN-03 BROOK RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,17052318 1,047

$26,170523 1,047 6918 Avg.

BUMP ROCK ROAD 0.11 Miles

50BUMP ROCK RD-01 JORDAN RD FORGE DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,24560615 1,010

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$25,245606 1,010 5015 Avg.

BUNNYS ROAD 0.25 Miles

82BUNNYS RD CARVER RD CARVER TL Routine Maintenance $2,3471,32016 2,347

$2,3471,320 2,347 8216 Avg.

BURNSIDE STREET 0.33 Miles

51BURNSIDE ST-01 SHARPS DR REMINGTON LN Minor Rehabilitation $28,92543424 1,157

69BURNSIDE ST-02 REMINGTON LN WINCHESTER LN Minor Rehabilitation $8,11010428 324

71BURNSIDE ST-03 WINCHESTER LN SANDERSON DR Pavement Preservation $20,62947626 1,375

49BURNSIDE ST-04 SANDERSON DR SPENCER DR Major Rehabilitation $227,15173028 2,272

$284,8161,744 5,128 5727 Avg.

CABERNET LANE 0.20 Miles

67CABERNET LN-01 VINEYARD WAYE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $28,48951320 1,140

66CABERNET LN-02 VINEYARD WAYE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,41052818 1,056

$54,8981,041 2,196 6719 Avg.

CALEB DRIVE 0.06 Miles

50CALEB DR-01 CAMELOT DR KIMBALL WAY Minor Rehabilitation $24,35731328 974

$24,357313 974 5028 Avg.

CAMDEN ROAD 0.07 Miles

54CAMDEN RD KENWOOD DR CURTIS DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,20434926 1,008

$25,204349 1,008 5426 Avg.

CAMPBELL DRIVE 0.09 Miles

80CAMPBELL DR-01 LONG POND RD RIM RD Routine Maintenance $29412022 294

80CAMPBELL DR-02 RIM RD HEADLANDS DR Routine Maintenance $90533924 905

$1,199460 1,199 8023 Avg.

CANNON ROAD 0.05 Miles

27CANNON RD-01 WHITE OAK DR HOUSE #8 Major Rehabilitation $38,48724714 385

$38,487247 385 2714 Avg.

CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 0.08 Miles

78CAPE COD AVE W-02 EVERSON AVE DEAD END Pavement Preservation $15,23341522 1,016

$15,233415 1,016 6921 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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CARAVEL DRIVE 0.18 Miles

50CARAVEL DR CORVETTE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $88,99294234 3,560

$88,992942 3,560 5034 Avg.

CASWELL LANE 0.07 Miles

86CASWELL LN WATER ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $81436620 814

$814366 814 8620 Avg.

CATHEDRAL ROAD 0.06 Miles

58CATHEDRAL RD-01 OLD SANDWICH RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $8,58330910 343

$8,583309 343 5810 Avg.

CEDAR OAK DRIVE 0.12 Miles

83CEDAR OAK DR HERRING POND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,58965022 1,589

$1,589650 1,589 8322 Avg.

CEDAR ROAD 0.09 Miles

32CEDAR RD ROCKY HILL RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $144,83446628 1,448

$144,834466 1,448 3228 Avg.

CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 0.09 Miles

68CEDARHILL PARK DR HEDGES POND RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $30,16645224 1,207

$30,166452 1,207 6824 Avg.

CHARDONNAY LANE 0.16 Miles

66CHARDONNAY LN MAST RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $38,53786716 1,541

$38,537867 1,541 6616 Avg.

CHATHAM ROAD 0.15 Miles

32CHATHAM RD-01 COLONY BEACH BLVD TRURO CT Major Rehabilitation $68,91331020 689

48CHATHAM RD-02 TRURO CT CENTERVILLE WAY Major Rehabilitation $40,83423016 408

50CHATHAM RD-03 CENTERVILLE WAY STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $12,79125618 512

$122,539796 1,609 4218 Avg.

CHERRY STREET COURT 0.02 Miles

86CHERRY ST CT-02 PASSAGE WAY DEAD END Routine Maintenance $25712818 257

$257128 257 7024 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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CITATION ROAD 0.23 Miles

85CITATION RD SEABISCUIT DR CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $2,7111,22020 2,711

$2,7111,220 2,711 8520 Avg.

CLARE ROAD 0.08 Miles

74CLARE RD STATE RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,39740220 893

$13,397402 893 7420 Avg.

CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 0.08 Miles

62CLARISSA JOSEPH RD SANDY POND RD BOURNE TL Minor Rehabilitation $19,99240018 800

$19,992400 800 6218 Avg.

CLEAR POND ROAD 0.33 Miles

27CLEAR POND RD-01 CARVER RD BEND Major Rehabilitation $77,97329224 780

78CLEAR POND RD-02 BEND GRAFFAM RD Pavement Preservation $28,5391,42712 1,903

$106,5121,719 2,682 6318 Avg.

COASTLINE DRIVE 0.13 Miles

63COASTLINE DR-01 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $21,39632124 856

62COASTLINE DR-02 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $24,80434326 992

$46,200664 1,848 6325 Avg.

COBBS HOLLOW 0.07 Miles

67COBBS HOLLOW WARREN AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $12,45337412 498

$12,453374 498 6712 Avg.

COD ROAD 0.08 Miles

60COD RD ELLISVILLE DR COLONY BEACH BLVD Minor Rehabilitation $17,11541115 685

$17,115411 685 6015 Avg.

COLES LANE 0.10 Miles

48COLES LN-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $92,14855315 921

$92,148553 921 5719 Avg.

COLONIAL TERRACE 0.12 Miles

60COLONIAL TER SETTLERS RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $44,23661226 1,769

$44,236612 1,769 6026 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 0.39 Miles

51COLONY BEACH BLVD-01 STATE RD FALMOUTH RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,16324822 607

50COLONY BEACH BLVD-02 FALMOUTH RD SAGAMORE CT Minor Rehabilitation $11,36922718 455

57COLONY BEACH BLVD-03 SAGAMORE CT FALMOUTH RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,35927315 454

56COLONY BEACH BLVD-04 FALMOUTH RD CHATHAM RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,90017816 316

69COLONY BEACH BLVD-05 CHATHAM RD PEMBROKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,45713420 298

50COLONY BEACH BLVD-06 PEMBROKE RD HALIFAX RD Minor Rehabilitation $10,40323416 416

62COLONY BEACH BLVD-07 HALIFAX RD COD RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,88614220 315

55COLONY BEACH BLVD-08 COD RD REEDVILLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $5,53111118 221

48COLONY BEACH BLVD-09 REEDVILLE RD ELLISVILLE DR Major Rehabilitation $48,99025917 490

47COLONY BEACH BLVD-10 ELLISVILLE DR SEAVIEW DR Major Rehabilitation $50,98422920 510

$177,0422,036 4,082 5318 Avg.

COLT LANE 0.21 Miles

58COLT LN STATE RD SHARPS DR Minor Rehabilitation $81,2871,12626 3,251

$81,2871,126 3,251 5826 Avg.

COMMON DRIVE #4 0.14 Miles

46COMMON DR #4 FAIRVIEW LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $98,62374012 986

$98,623740 986 4612 Avg.

CONCETTA DRIVE 0.11 Miles

69CONCETTA DR TALIA WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $39,27658924 1,571

$39,276589 1,571 6924 Avg.

COOLIDGE LANE 0.04 Miles

66COOLIDGE LN HILLSIDE DR SHORE DR Minor Rehabilitation $11,12020020 445

$11,120200 445 6620 Avg.

CORVETTE DRIVE 0.14 Miles

27CORVETTE DR-01 HILLSIDE DR CARAVEL DR Major Rehabilitation $24,60411120 246

21CORVETTE DR-02 CARAVEL DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $137,25261820 1,373

$161,856728 1,619 2220 Avg.

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 0.15 Miles

40COUNTRY CLUB DR RIVER ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $223,01677226 2,230

$223,016772 2,230 4026 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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COUNTY COURT HOUSE 0.35 Miles

60COUNTY COURT HOUSE LONG POND RD DUMP ST Minor Rehabilitation $184,9351,84936 7,397

$184,9351,849 7,397 6036 Avg.

CRANBERRY LANE 0.08 Miles

63CRANBERRY LN-01 BAYBERRY RD DOUGLAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $9,70525014 388

62CRANBERRY LN-02 DOUGLAS AVE CENTER HILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $6,82815416 273

$16,534403 661 6315 Avg.

CRESCENT AVENUE 0.03 Miles

54CRESCENT AVE-04 STATE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $4,33115610 173

$4,331156 173 5410 Avg.

CRESCENT ROAD 0.03 Miles

62CRESCENT RD-02 CRESCENT RD-03 LITTLE SANDY POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $4,44613312 178

$4,446133 178 6212 Avg.

CURTIS DRIVE 0.42 Miles

57CURTIS DR-01 SANDWICH ST CAMDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $55,26571128 2,211

50CURTIS DR-02 CAMDEN RD KENWOOD DR Minor Rehabilitation $101,4691,52224 4,059

$156,7342,233 6,269 5326 Avg.

CUTTER DRIVE 0.15 Miles

64CUTTER DR BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $57,39879526 2,296

$57,398795 2,296 6426 Avg.

DANA COURT 0.08 Miles

57DANA CT LONG DUCK POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $29,17040426 1,167

$29,170404 1,167 5726 Avg.

DEACON ROAD 0.32 Miles

51DEACON RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $65,0591,67314 2,602

$65,0591,673 2,602 5114 Avg.

DEREK DRIVE 0.52 Miles

94DEREK DR-01 STATE RD JESSICA WAY No Maintenance Required $045628 1,418

94DEREK DR-02 JESSICA WAY JESSICA WAY No Maintenance Required $042524 1,133

94DEREK DR-03 JESSICA WAY JOHNATHAN CIR No Maintenance Required $034726 1,003

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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94DEREK DR-04 JOHNATHAN CIR KAYLA CIR No Maintenance Required $078026 2,253

94DEREK DR-05 KAYLA CIR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $073927 2,218

$02,747 8,024 9426 Avg.

DESIDERATA DRIVE 0.05 Miles

94DESIDERATA DR RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $027326 789

$0273 789 9426 Avg.

DICKSON DRIVE 0.53 Miles

94DICKSON DR-01 LUNNS WAY NATHAN LN No Maintenance Required $02,17826 6,293

94DICKSON DR-02 NATHAN LN LUNNS WAY No Maintenance Required $062626 1,808

$02,804 8,101 9426 Avg.

DONNA DRIVE 0.38 Miles

48DONNA DR STATE RD ANDREWS WAY Major Rehabilitation $625,8252,01228 6,258

$625,8252,012 6,258 4828 Avg.

DOTEN LANE 0.02 Miles

89DOTEN LN-01 SOUTH GREEN ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $21111916 211

$211119 211 8916 Avg.

DUBLIN DRIVE 0.29 Miles

42DUBLIN DR-01 JANET ST WEDGESTONE DR Major Rehabilitation $239,13479727 2,391

42DUBLIN DR-02 WEDGESTONE DR NAMELOC RD Major Rehabilitation $236,11875928 2,361

$475,2521,556 4,753 4228 Avg.

DUMP ROAD 0.09 Miles

27DUMP RD-02 TRANSFER STATION ACCESS COUNTY COURT HOUSE Major Rehabilitation $40,14612030 401

26DUMP RD-03 COUNTY COURT HOUSE LONG POND RD Major Rehabilitation $106,76937026 1,068

$146,914490 1,469 2628 Avg.

DUNDEE WAY 0.18 Miles

67DUNDEE WAY PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $90,53295934 3,621

$90,532959 3,621 6734 Avg.

DUNHAM ROAD 0.16 Miles

34DUNHAM RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $192,15786520 1,922

$192,157865 1,922 3420 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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DYER PASS 0.41 Miles

57DYER PASS TREETOP WAY TREETOP WAY Minor Rehabilitation $169,8562,18428 6,794

$169,8562,184 6,794 5728 Avg.

EAGLE DRIVE 0.11 Miles

65EAGLE DR LITTLE SANDY POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $36,42859622 1,457

$36,428596 1,457 6522 Avg.

EAGLE NEST ROAD 0.03 Miles

71EAGLE NEST RD-02 GUNNING POINT RD RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $5,90916122 394

$5,909161 394 7122 Avg.

EARLY RED CIRCLE 0.49 Miles

78EARLY RED CIR-01 SHIP POND RD OLD POND RD Pavement Preservation $25,83386118 1,722

78EARLY RED CIR-02 OLD POND RD SHIP POND RD Pavement Preservation $52,4111,74718 3,494

$78,2432,608 5,216 7818 Avg.

EAST BAY LANE 0.26 Miles

64EAST BAY LN-01 SANDWICH ST EAST BAY LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $36,13650026 1,445

62EAST BAY LN-02 EAST BAY LN-01 EAST BAY LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $7,96110228 318

68EAST BAY LN-03 EAST BAY LN-02 EAST BAY LN-04 Minor Rehabilitation $16,33321028 653

58EAST BAY LN-04 EAST BAY LN-02 HARBORLIGHT DR Minor Rehabilitation $8,62611926 345

64EAST BAY LN-05 HARBORLIGHT DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,27645428 1,411

$104,3321,386 4,173 6427 Avg.

EAST COVE ROAD 0.02 Miles

74EAST COVE RD-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $2,33411712 156

$2,334117 156 7412 Avg.

EDGEWATER DRIVE 0.09 Miles

77EDGEWATER DR ACORN TRL DEAD END Pavement Preservation $17,55347922 1,170

$17,553479 1,170 7722 Avg.

ELGREN WAY 0.10 Miles

45ELGREN WAY VITOS RUN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $161,30851828 1,613

$161,308518 1,613 4528 Avg.

ELLIOT LANE 0.41 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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94ELLIOT LN-01 STATE RD TEABERRY CIR No Maintenance Required $01,02728 3,194

94ELLIOT LN-02 TEABERRY CIR DRIVEWAY #63 No Maintenance Required $057628 1,791

94ELLIOT LN-03 DRIVEWAY TEABERRY CIR No Maintenance Required $029426 851

94ELLIOT LN-04 TEABERRY CIR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $027030 899

$02,166 6,734 9428 Avg.

ELLISVILLE DRIVE 0.47 Miles

64ELLISVILLE DR-04 N BASS RD HYANNIS RD Minor Rehabilitation $5,80010420 232

65ELLISVILLE DR-05 N HYANNIS RD PIKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $27,29754618 1,092

32ELLISVILLE DR-06 N PIKE RD PERCH RD Major Rehabilitation $163,51173620 1,635

16ELLISVILLE DR-07 N PERCH RD SOLE RD Major Rehabilitation $116,77770115 1,168

60ELLISVILLE DR-08 N SOLE RD SOLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $4,26610215 171

49ELLISVILLE DR-09 N SOLE RD DACE RD Major Rehabilitation $50,31030215 503

$367,9612,491 4,801 4017 Avg.

ELLISVILLE GREEN 0.47 Miles

62ELLISVILLE GREEN STATE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $194,9232,50628 7,797

$194,9232,506 7,797 6228 Avg.

ELM STREET 0.06 Miles

48ELM ST-03 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $81,46230524 815

$81,462305 815 4829 Avg.

EMERALD TREE LANE 0.20 Miles

34EMERALD TREE LN-01 WYNDEMERE CT EMERALD TREE LN-03 Major Rehabilitation $38,06513226 381

39EMERALD TREE LN-02 WYNDEMERE CT EMERALD TREE LN-03 Major Rehabilitation $47,73215328 477

40EMERALD TREE LN-03 EMERALD TREE LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $217,43475326 2,174

$303,2321,038 3,032 3927 Avg.

EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 0.24 Miles

77EMERITUS SENIOR CTR WARREN AVE PARKING LOT Pavement Preservation $57,9651,28827 3,864

$57,9651,288 3,864 7727 Avg.

EMMAS WAY 0.01 Miles

79EMMAS WAY FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,3096920 154

$2,30969 154 7920 Avg.

EUCLIDS WAY 0.25 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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51EUCLIDS WAY KINGS POND PLAIN RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $95,4541,32226 3,818

$95,4541,322 3,818 5126 Avg.

FABYAN ROAD 0.04 Miles

73FABYAN RD-01 GARRETT PLACE PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $8,74218728 583

$8,742187 583 7328 Avg.

FARNHAM DRIVE 0.21 Miles

67FARNHAM DR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $82,9861,10627 3,319

$82,9861,106 3,319 6727 Avg.

FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

91FELLOWSHIP CIR HERRING POND RD DEAD END No Maintenance Required $051220 1,138

$0512 1,138 9120 Avg.

FIELDSTONE WAY 0.19 Miles

51FIELDSTONE WAY-01 BRALEY RD FIELDSTONE WAY-02 Minor Rehabilitation $29,75159518 1,190

29FIELDSTONE WAY-03 FIELDSTONE WAY-01 DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $61,77539714 618

$91,525992 1,808 4416 Avg.

FOREST KNOLL 0.16 Miles

62FOREST KNOLL FOREST AVE EXT DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $46,03282920 1,841

$46,032829 1,841 6220 Avg.

FORGE DRIVE 0.14 Miles

21FORGE DR-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE FORGE DR-03 Major Rehabilitation $124,93675015 1,249

$124,936750 1,249 2115 Avg.

FORGES FIELD ROAD 0.75 Miles

79FORGES FIELD RD JORDAN ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $171,6163,96026 11,441

$171,6163,960 11,441 7926 Avg.

FORTUNE DRIVE 0.21 Miles

52FORTUNE DR-01 MOUNTAIN HILL RD EAST SPEEDWELLANE Minor Rehabilitation $30,26832034 1,211

48FORTUNE DR-02 SPEEDWELLANE HEDGES POND RD Major Rehabilitation $284,32180032 2,843

$314,5901,120 4,054 4933 Avg.

FOX WOODS ROAD 0.09 Miles

66FOX WOODS RD-01 BOOT POND RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $13,85549910 554

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$13,855499 554 6610 Avg.

FREEMAN CIRCLE 0.05 Miles

94FREEMAN CIR RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $024224 645

$0242 645 9424 Avg.

FREEMAN DRIVE 0.32 Miles

94FREEMAN DR RAYMOND RD RAYMOND RD No Maintenance Required $01,70226 4,918

$01,702 4,918 9426 Avg.

FRESH POND AVENUE 0.07 Miles

89FRESH POND AVE-01 COTTON TAIL TRAIL DEAD END Routine Maintenance $51438512 514

$514385 514 8912 Avg.

FRESH WIND DRIVE 0.10 Miles

68FRESH WIND DR WINDFALL LN WILD WIND LN Minor Rehabilitation $30,54855020 1,222

$30,548550 1,222 6820 Avg.

FUTURE WAY 0.13 Miles

86FUTURE WAY ARBOR RIDGE CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,63366822 1,633

$1,633668 1,633 8622 Avg.

GALLAGHER DRIVE 0.10 Miles

42GALLAGHER DR SANDERSON DR SANDERSON DR Major Rehabilitation $143,43951625 1,434

$143,439516 1,434 4225 Avg.

GALLEON DRIVE 0.18 Miles

45GALLEON DR-01 BARQUENTINE DR KETCH RD Major Rehabilitation $68,94323926 689

42GALLEON DR-02 KETCH RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $189,34071024 1,893

$258,283949 2,583 4325 Avg.

GARDNER DRIVE 0.03 Miles

27GARDNER DR-01 LITTLE SANDY RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $36,65118318 367

$36,651183 367 2718 Avg.

GARIBALDI STREET 0.04 Miles

72GARIBALDI ST-01 DURIGAN ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,91019718 394

$5,910197 394 7218 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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GARRETT PLACE 0.63 Miles

89GARRETT PLACE-01 LUNNS WAY LONG DUCK RD Routine Maintenance $2,38879627 2,388

89GARRETT PLACE-02 LONG DUCK RD AMANDA AVE Routine Maintenance $3,1501,01328 3,150

89GARRETT PLACE-03 AMANDA AVE FABYAN RD Routine Maintenance $3,6421,17128 3,642

89GARRETT PLACE-04 FABYAN RD RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $94132626 941

$10,1213,305 10,121 8927 Avg.

GODDARD COURT 0.07 Miles

42GODDARD CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $69,24234618 692

$69,242346 692 4218 Avg.

GODDARD LANE 0.14 Miles

82GODDARD LN-02 STANDISH AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,25375215 1,253

$1,253752 1,253 8215 Avg.

GOELETTE DRIVE 0.36 Miles

63GOELETTE DR INDIAN HILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $136,0951,88426 5,444

$136,0951,884 5,444 6326 Avg.

GOOD OMEN LANE 0.05 Miles

67GOOD OMEN LN ESTA RD PARKER DR Minor Rehabilitation $9,42328312 377

$9,423283 377 6712 Avg.

GORDON PLACE 0.06 Miles

33GORDON PLACE-01 WINSLOW ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $63,10131618 631

$63,101316 631 3318 Avg.

GRASSHOPPER LANE 0.11 Miles

64GRASSHOPPER LN-01 PASSAGE WAY DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $22,45257714 898

$22,452577 898 6414 Avg.

GRAYSTONE DRIVE 0.12 Miles

64GRAYSTONE DR HALFWAY POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,86665718 1,315

$32,866657 1,315 6418 Avg.

GREENER PASTURES LANE 0.13 Miles

52GREENER PASTURES LN BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $53,43871327 2,138

$53,438713 2,138 5227 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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GRISSOM ROAD 0.32 Miles

63GRISSOM RD ARMSTRONG RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $149,1491,67832 5,966

$149,1491,678 5,966 6332 Avg.

GUNNING POINT ROAD 0.31 Miles

78GUNNING POINT RD-01 EAGLE NEST RD BLUEBERRY RD Pavement Preservation $17,20949221 1,147

78GUNNING POINT RD-02 BLUEBERRY RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $38,9161,16720 2,594

$56,1251,659 3,742 7821 Avg.

HARBOR SEAL WAY 0.11 Miles

76HARBOR SEAL WAY ANDERSON WAY CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,12160322 1,475

$22,121603 1,475 7622 Avg.

HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 0.62 Miles

72HARBORLIGHT DR-01 EAST BAY LN HILLVIEW LN Pavement Preservation $39,56684828 2,638

67HARBORLIGHT DR-02 HILLVIEW LN HILLVIEW LN Minor Rehabilitation $48,96967826 1,959

74HARBORLIGHT DR-03 HILLVIEW LN HARBORLIGHT DR-04 Pavement Preservation $20,50143928 1,367

77HARBORLIGHT DR-04 HARBORLIGHT DR-03 HARBORLIGHT DR-03 Pavement Preservation $43,3821,30120 2,892

$152,4173,267 8,855 7326 Avg.

HARLOW ROAD 0.03 Miles

74HARLOW RD-01 MANOMET AVE DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,92817610 195

$2,928176 195 7410 Avg.

HARVEST DRIVE 0.11 Miles

52HARVEST DR OLD BARN RD BRALEY LN Minor Rehabilitation $41,56957626 1,663

$41,569576 1,663 5226 Avg.

HASKIN STREET 0.06 Miles

32HASKIN ST-01 N BAKER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $42,87921418 429

34HASKIN ST-02 S WELCH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $21,89310918 219

$64,773324 648 3318 Avg.

HAT TRICK DRIVE 0.14 Miles

82HAT TRICK DR-01 SOUTH ST HAT TRICK DR-03 Routine Maintenance $46213930 462

82HAT TRICK DR-02 HAT TRICK DR-03 DEAD END Routine Maintenance $84231624 842

61HAT TRICK DR-03 HAT TRICK DR-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $15,11927220 605

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$16,423726 1,909 7525 Avg.

HAWLEY AVENUE 0.09 Miles

60HAWLEY AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $20,82446916 833

$20,824469 833 6016 Avg.

HAYDEN HOLLOW 0.51 Miles

67HAYDEN HOLLOW-01 SANDWICH RD HAYDEN RIDGE Minor Rehabilitation $57,04193322 2,282

74HAYDEN HOLLOW-02 HAYDEN RIDGE CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,59367820 1,506

50HAYDEN HOLLOW-03 HAYDEN HOLLW-02 CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,46989122 2,179

48HAYDEN HOLLOW-04 HAYDEN HOLOW-03 HAYDEN HOLLOW-03 Major Rehabilitation $51,89918026 519

$186,0022,682 6,486 6223 Avg.

HAYDEN RIDGE 0.20 Miles

68HAYDEN RIDGE HAYDEN HOLLOW CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $59,5551,07220 2,382

$59,5551,072 2,382 6820 Avg.

HAYLOFT ROAD 0.21 Miles

88HAYLOFT RD-01 SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $2155436 215

91HAYLOFT RD-02 SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD No Maintenance Required $01,04528 3,252

$2151,099 3,467 9132 Avg.

HEADLANDS CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

71HEADLANDS CIR HEADLANDS DR STONE DR Pavement Preservation $18,35961218 1,224

$18,359612 1,224 7118 Avg.

HEADLANDS DRIVE 0.32 Miles

76HEADLANDS DR-01 STONE DR HEADLANDS CIR Pavement Preservation $9,96523026 664

73HEADLANDS DR-02 HEADLANDS CIR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $16,84842124 1,123

74HEADLANDS DR-03 STONE DR CAMPBELL DR Pavement Preservation $10,28725724 686

69HEADLANDS DR-04 CAMPBELL DR RIM RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,57829424 783

72HEADLANDS DR-05 RIM RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $20,19650524 1,346

$76,8731,707 4,603 7324 Avg.

HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 0.02 Miles

68HERRING POND RD EXT-01 STATE RD HERRING POND RD-02 Minor Rehabilitation $11,9008650 476

$11,90086 476 6850 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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HIAWATHA ROAD 0.14 Miles

67HIAWATHA RD-05 HIAWATHA RD-04 STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,24072516 1,290

$32,240725 1,290 6716 Avg.

HIGHLAND PLACE 0.03 Miles

75HIGHLAND PLACE-03 DAVIS ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $7,77414632 518

$7,774146 518 7532 Avg.

HIGHVIEW ROAD 0.18 Miles

89HIGHVIEW RD BOGSIDE DR DEAD END Routine Maintenance $2,14296420 2,142

$2,142964 2,142 8920 Avg.

HILLSIDE DRIVE 0.49 Miles

44HILLSIDE DR-01 SHORE DR INDIAN HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $240,4831,20218 2,405

45HILLSIDE DR-02 INDIAN HILL RD CORVETTE DR Major Rehabilitation $111,68147921 1,117

66HILLSIDE DR-03 CORVETTE DR BRADLEE LN Minor Rehabilitation $15,50027920 620

67HILLSIDE DR-04 BRADLEE LN COOLIDGE LN Minor Rehabilitation $35,59964120 1,424

$403,2632,601 5,566 5320 Avg.

HILLVIEW LANE 0.27 Miles

64HILLVIEW LN-01 HARBORLIGHT DR HILLVIEW LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $11,59016026 464

70HILLVIEW LN-02 HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-03 Pavement Preservation $3,9017830 260

67HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-01 HILLVIEW LN-04 Minor Rehabilitation $14,78619028 591

68HILLVIEW LN-04 HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-05 Minor Rehabilitation $37,87152426 1,515

68HILLVIEW LN-05 HILLVIEW LN-04 HILLVIEW LN-07 Minor Rehabilitation $13,48418726 539

58HILLVIEW LN-06 HILLVIEW LN-05 HILLVIEW LN-05 Minor Rehabilitation $7,5329030 301

66HILLVIEW LN-07 HILLVIEW LN-05 HARBORLIGHT DR Minor Rehabilitation $15,48119928 619

$104,6451,429 4,290 6728 Avg.

HOLLIS ROAD 0.08 Miles

82HOLLIS RD-02 BOGSIDE DR ACORN TRL Routine Maintenance $1,13142424 1,131

$1,131424 1,131 8224 Avg.

HOLMAN ROAD 0.30 Miles

52HOLMAN RD-01 LONG POND RD NATALIE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $65,79974032 2,632

58HOLMAN RD-02 NATALIE WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $75,15184532 3,006

$140,9501,586 5,638 5532 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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HOWLAND COURT 0.03 Miles

6HOWLAND CT HOWLAND ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $40,86218420 409

$40,862184 409 620 Avg.

HUNTINGTON ROAD 0.03 Miles

64HUNTINGTON RD-03 BALDWIN CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $28,47817728 1,139

$28,478177 1,139 6229 Avg.

HYANNIS ROAD 0.36 Miles

5HYANNIS RD-01 ELLISVILLE DR PIKE RD Major Rehabilitation $154,37563222 1,544

5HYANNIS RD-02 PIKE RD PERCH RD Major Rehabilitation $86,63848716 866

5HYANNIS RD-03 PERCH RD SOLE RD Major Rehabilitation $70,31952712 703

22HYANNIS RD-04 SOLE RD STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $47,49426716 475

$358,8271,913 3,588 717 Avg.

ICE HOUSE ROAD 0.08 Miles

72ICE HOUSE RD BILLINGTON ST CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,01842120 935

$14,018421 935 7220 Avg.

INDIAN HILL ROAD 0.22 Miles

32INDIAN HILL RD-01 SHORE DR HILSIDE DR Major Rehabilitation $58,34623922 583

27INDIAN HILL RD-02 HILSIDE DR GOELETTE DR Major Rehabilitation $169,21563524 1,692

34INDIAN HILL RD-03 GOELETTE DR STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $75,01130722 750

$302,5731,180 3,026 3023 Avg.

INGE'S WAY 0.25 Miles

80INGE'S WAY STATE RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $2,9661,33520 2,966

$2,9661,335 2,966 8020 Avg.

JAMES CIRCLE 0.38 Miles

66JAMES CIR LONG POND RD LONG POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $110,3641,98720 4,415

$110,3641,987 4,415 6620 Avg.

JAMIES PATH 0.23 Miles

64JAMIES PATH PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $93,5201,20228 3,741

$93,5201,202 3,741 6428 Avg.

JENKS CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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48JENKS CIR SANDERSON DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $179,64862226 1,796

$179,648622 1,796 4826 Avg.

JENNIFER CIRCLE 0.11 Miles

54JENNIFER CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $41,64957726 1,666

$41,649577 1,666 5426 Avg.

JESSICA WAY 0.34 Miles

94JESSICA WAY DEREK DR DEREK DR No Maintenance Required $01,81624 4,844

$01,816 4,844 9424 Avg.

JESTER WAY 0.11 Miles

54JESTER WAY KNIGHTS AVE QUEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $39,90959924 1,596

$39,909599 1,596 5424 Avg.

JONATHAN CIRCLE 0.15 Miles

94JONATHAN CIR DEREK DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $077128 2,397

$0771 2,397 9428 Avg.

JOYCE DRIVE 0.65 Miles

65JOYCE DR-01 LUNNS WAY WELTON DR Minor Rehabilitation $83,7491,07728 3,350

59JOYCE DR-02 WELTON DR LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $168,2952,33026 6,732

$252,0443,407 10,082 6127 Avg.

KARA'S WAY 0.32 Miles

92KARA'S WAY-01 HERRING POND RD LAURIE ANN'S LN No Maintenance Required $098722 2,414

92KARA'S WAY-02 LAURIE ANN'S LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $068522 1,674

$01,672 4,087 9222 Avg.

KATHLEEN DRIVE 0.77 Miles

78KATHLEEN DR-01 STATE RD SHALLOW POND LN Pavement Preservation $15,70042822 1,047

73KATHLEEN DR-02 STATE RD SHALLOW POND LN Pavement Preservation $15,49842322 1,033

58KATHLEEN DR-03 SHALLOW POND LN PENNY LN Minor Rehabilitation $63,08271032 2,523

54KATHLEEN DR-04 PENNY LN DRIVEWAY #68 R Minor Rehabilitation $42,67759126 1,707

52KATHLEEN DR-05 DRIVEWAY ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $29,06632732 1,163

58KATHLEEN DR-06 ANDREWS WAY SHALLOW POND LN Minor Rehabilitation $54,27461132 2,171

56KATHLEEN DR-07 SHALLOW POND LN ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $49,77552734 1,991

67KATHLEEN DR-08 ANDREWS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,45545628 1,418

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$305,5284,072 13,053 6129 Avg.

KAYLA CIRCLE 0.14 Miles

94KAYLA CIR DEREK DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $074026 2,138

$0740 2,138 9426 Avg.

KENWOOD DRIVE 0.42 Miles

32KENWOOD DR-01 SANDWICH ST CAMDEN RD Major Rehabilitation $210,09072726 2,101

32KENWOOD DR-02 CAMDEN RD CURTIS DR Major Rehabilitation $431,7171,49426 4,317

$641,8072,222 6,418 3226 Avg.

KETCH ROAD 0.10 Miles

67KETCH RD GALLEON DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $36,69652825 1,468

$36,696528 1,468 6725 Avg.

KEVIN AVENUE 0.34 Miles

85KEVIN AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD SCOTT DR Routine Maintenance $1,02532928 1,025

85KEVIN AVE-02 SCOTT DR PINE ST Routine Maintenance $4,8321,45030 4,832

$5,8571,779 5,857 8529 Avg.

KIM CIRCLE 0.07 Miles

71KIM CIR NATHAN LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $13,85934624 924

$13,859346 924 7124 Avg.

KING PHILIP ROAD 0.15 Miles

68KING PHILIP RD LOOKOUT POINT RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $32,40377815 1,296

$32,403778 1,296 6815 Avg.

KINGFISHER LANE 0.46 Miles

72KINGFISHER LN JORDAN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $81,8402,45520 5,456

$81,8402,455 5,456 7220 Avg.

KINGSTON ROAD 0.04 Miles

72KINGSTON RD-01 PEMBROKE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,56418518 371

$5,564185 371 7218 Avg.

KIRK CIRCLE 0.39 Miles

89KIRK CIR LUNNS WAY LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $6,4222,06428 6,422

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$6,4222,064 6,422 8928 Avg.

KNIGHTS AVENUE 0.13 Miles

45KNIGHTS AVE-01 KINGS POND PLAIN RD KNIGHTS AVE Major Rehabilitation $58,48815534 585

47KNIGHTS AVE-02 KINGS POND PLAIN RD KNIGHTS AVE Major Rehabilitation $30,2419728 302

48KNIGHTS AVE-03 KNIGHTS AVE SQUIRE WAY Major Rehabilitation $59,64015834 596

41KNIGHTS AVE-04 SQUIRE WAY JESTER WAY Major Rehabilitation $80,02127726 800

$228,389687 2,284 4531 Avg.

LAFAYETTE COURT 0.05 Miles

32LAFAYETTE CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $54,42027218 544

$54,420272 544 3218 Avg.

LAKE SHORE AVENUE 0.05 Miles

38LAKE SHORE AVE-04 MARION ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $63,15528420 632

$63,155284 632 6222 Avg.

LAKEWOOD DRIVE 0.60 Miles

42LAKEWOOD DR-01 LONG POND RD LONG POND RD Major Rehabilitation $677,9232,77322 6,779

27LAKEWOOD DR-02 LAKEWOOD DR-01 DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $56,11133715 561

74LAKEWOOD DR-03 LAKEWOOD DR-01 DEAD END Pavement Preservation $1,9216418 128

$735,9563,174 7,468 4218 Avg.

LANDING ROAD 0.05 Miles

75LANDING RD-01 STATE RD BRIGGS AVE Pavement Preservation $6,69925116 447

$6,699251 447 7516 Avg.

LAURIE ANN'S LANE 0.36 Miles

88LAURIE ANN'S LN KARA'S WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $4,2791,92620 4,279

$4,2791,926 4,279 8820 Avg.

LILY POND ROAD 0.09 Miles

30LILY POND RD STATE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $90,00545018 900

$90,005450 900 3018 Avg.

LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD 1.90 Miles

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-03 UPLAND RD CLEVELAND RD Routine Maintenance $45320420 453

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-04 CLEVELAND RD INTERVALE RD Routine Maintenance $1326618 132

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-05 INTERVALE RD CRESCENT RD Pavement Preservation $12,35137120 823

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-06 CRESCENT RD SMALAND LN Routine Maintenance $86243118 862

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-07 SMALAND LN GARDNER DR Routine Maintenance $1,10755418 1,107

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-09 GARDNER RD ELBOW POND RD Pavement Preservation $18,20349622 1,214

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-10 ELBOW POND RD SILENT SPRING WAY Pavement Preservation $33,20890622 2,214

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-11 SILENT SPRING WAY LIVINGSTON DR Pavement Preservation $10,77729422 718

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-12 LIVINGSTON DR WYNDHAM HILL DR Pavement Preservation $78,7432,14822 5,250

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-13 WYNDHAM HILL DR ELBOW POND RD Pavement Preservation $44,20494728 2,947

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-14 ELBOW POND RD EAGLE DR Pavement Preservation $49,5581,06228 3,304

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-15 EAGLE DR ATLANTIC CC Pavement Preservation $21,82645229 1,455

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-16 ATLANTIC CC STOWE LN Pavement Preservation $65,7341,51726 4,382

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-17 STOWE LN RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $21,26145628 1,417

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-18 RAYMOND RD RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $25410422 254

$358,67210,006 26,532 8023 Avg.

LOIS STREET 0.12 Miles

71LOIS ST-01 MARGERIE ST ASHLEY ST Pavement Preservation $5,19019516 346

75LOIS ST-02 ASHLEY ST BISHOP ST Pavement Preservation $5,99122516 399

66LOIS ST-03 BISHOP ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,20020418 408

$21,382623 1,153 7117 Avg.

LOLLIPOP LANE 0.07 Miles

72LOLLIPOP LN SANDWICH ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $14,52536324 968

$14,525363 968 7224 Avg.

LONG DUCK POND ROAD 0.46 Miles

69LONG DUCK POND RD-01 GARRETT PLACE DANA CT Minor Rehabilitation $18,69925926 748

68LONG DUCK POND RD-02 DANA CT BOG ACCESS Minor Rehabilitation $97,1811,24928 3,887

67LONG DUCK POND RD-03 BOG ACCESS CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $62,77494224 2,511

$178,6532,450 7,146 6826 Avg.

LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 0.48 Miles

48LOOKOUT POINT RD-01 SALT MARSH LN WAMSUTTA AVE Major Rehabilitation $225,8261,69412 2,258

67LOOKOUT POINT RD-02 WAMSUTTA AVE KING PHILIP RD Minor Rehabilitation $24,41248818 976

67LOOKOUT POINT RD-03 KING PHILIP RD ELLISVILLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $16,59937316 664

$266,8372,555 3,899 5615 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 119 of 139



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Accepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

LOUT POND ROAD 0.15 Miles

62LOUT POND RD-04 ICE HOUSE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $25,72177212 1,029

$25,721772 1,029 6212 Avg.

LYNN CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

57LYNN CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $48,41062228 1,936

$48,410622 1,936 5728 Avg.

MANOMET POINT RD 0.19 Miles

32MANOMET POINT RD-14 MANOMET POINT RD MONTROSE AVE Major Rehabilitation $226,4511,01920 2,265

$226,4511,019 2,265 8125 Avg.

MANOMET POINT ROAD 0.05 Miles

87MANOMET POINT RD-15 MANOMET POINT RD MANOMET POINT RD Routine Maintenance $60524722 605

$605247 605 8722 Avg.

MANTERS POINT ROAD 0.30 Miles

72MANTERS POINT RD-01 WARREN AVE BEACH PLUM LN Pavement Preservation $2,3758916 158

74MANTERS POINT RD-02 BEACH PLUM LN BEACH PLUM LN Pavement Preservation $49,5611,48720 3,304

$51,9351,576 3,462 7418 Avg.

MARSHALL DRIVE 0.11 Miles

58MARSHALL DR PAULETTE TER CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $40,07755526 1,603

$40,077555 1,603 5826 Avg.

MAYFLOWER DRIVE 0.23 Miles

32MAYFLOWER DR-01 STATE RD WESTWINDS ST Major Rehabilitation $50,37530215 504

25MAYFLOWER DR-02 WESTWINDS ST ANDZAC WAY Major Rehabilitation $44,53328614 445

25MAYFLOWER DR-03 ANDZAC WAY SHORELINE WAY Major Rehabilitation $120,64160318 1,206

$215,5501,192 2,155 2716 Avg.

MAYFLOWER PLACE 0.04 Miles

73MAYFLOWER PLACE MAYFLOWER ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $4,24721212 283

$4,247212 283 7312 Avg.

MCCARTHY WAY 0.15 Miles

90MCCARTHY WAY WARREN AVE DEAD END No Maintenance Required $081514 1,267

$0815 1,267 9014 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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MEADOW PARK ROAD 0.26 Miles

63MEADOW PARK RD SOUTH MEADOW RD PRIVATE DRIVEWAY Minor Rehabilitation $121,1461,36332 4,846

$121,1461,363 4,846 6332 Avg.

MELIX AVENUE 0.21 Miles

62MELIX AVE-02 STATE RD EVERSON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $40,02772020 1,601

52MELIX AVE-03 EVERSON AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $19,19438418 768

$59,2211,104 2,369 6021 Avg.

MILDRED STREET 0.05 Miles

73MILDRED ST-01 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Pavement Preservation $9,52723824 635

$9,527238 635 7324 Avg.

MILES COURT 0.18 Miles

92MILES CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END No Maintenance Required $097620 2,170

$0976 2,170 9220 Avg.

MILLENNIUM DRIVE 0.08 Miles

65MILLENNIUM DR SOUTH MEADOW RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $30,04340127 1,202

$30,043401 1,202 6527 Avg.

MILTS WAY 0.09 Miles

62MILTS WAY BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $23,85747718 954

$23,857477 954 6218 Avg.

MINUTEMAN LANE 0.27 Miles

77MINUTEMAN LN-01 BEAVER DAM RD JOHN ALDEN SPORTSCLUB Pavement Preservation $17,92148922 1,195

64MINUTEMAN LN-02 JOHN ALDEN SPORTSCLUB PATRIOT CIR Minor Rehabilitation $31,54551622 1,262

26MINUTEMAN LN-03 PATRIOT CIR POWER STATION Major Rehabilitation $16,0257220 160

23MINUTEMAN LN-04 POWER STATION PATH Major Rehabilitation $73,31233020 733

$138,8031,407 3,350 5821 Avg.

MONUMENT PONDS PATH 0.19 Miles

80MONUMENT PONDS PATH-01 SHALLOW POND LN WHISPERING PINES DR Routine Maintenance $1,19248822 1,192

75MONUMENT PONDS PATH-02 WHISPERING PINES DR WHISPERING PINES DR Pavement Preservation $19,28552622 1,286

$20,4771,014 2,477 7822 Avg.

MORTON PARK ROAD 0.38 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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76MORTON PARK RD-03 DRIVEWAY #13 MORTON PARK RD(EXC.) Pavement Preservation $30,66283622 2,044

71MORTON PARK RD-04 MORTON PARK RD(EXC.) BURGESS ROAD Pavement Preservation $38,7301,16220 2,582

$69,3921,998 4,626 7222 Avg.

MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 0.63 Miles

66MOUNTAIN HILL RD-01 LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #24 Minor Rehabilitation $42,13484318 1,685

63MOUNTAIN HILL RD-02 DRIVEWAY #24 FORTUNE DR Minor Rehabilitation $123,8472,47718 4,954

$165,9813,320 6,639 6418 Avg.

NAMELOC RD 0.04 Miles

87NAMELOC RD-02 FLORENCE ST JANET ST Routine Maintenance $41820918 418

$418209 418 8718 Avg.

NATALIE WAY 0.13 Miles

48NATALIE WAY HOLMAN RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $257,36568134 2,574

$257,365681 2,574 4834 Avg.

NATHAN LANE 0.63 Miles

64NATHAN LN-01 DICKSON DR RAYMOND RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,45037928 1,178

58NATHAN LN-02 RAYMOND RD KIM CIR Minor Rehabilitation $85,3991,09828 3,416

67NATHAN LN-03 KIM CIR LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $55,29076626 2,212

58NATHAN LN-04 LUNNS WAY WELTON DR Minor Rehabilitation $83,1451,06928 3,326

$253,2833,311 10,131 6128 Avg.

NAUTICAL WAY 0.54 Miles

79NAUTICAL WAY SHIP POND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $115,0822,87724 7,672

$115,0822,877 7,672 7924 Avg.

NELSON COURT 0.03 Miles

19NELSON CT NELSON ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $37,14016720 371

$37,140167 371 1920 Avg.

NEWFIELD STREET 0.29 Miles

82NEWFIELD ST-05 DRIVEWAY #94 LOOP Routine Maintenance $3,4571,55620 3,457

$3,4571,556 3,457 7722 Avg.

NIGHTINGALE ROAD 0.47 Miles

62NIGHTINGALE RD-01 NIGHTINGALE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $46,1031,18614 1,844

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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41NIGHTINGALE RD-02 NIGHTINGALE RD-01 CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $141,4891,27310 1,415

$187,5922,459 3,259 5312 Avg.

NOREAST LANE 0.20 Miles

33NOREAST LN WYNDHAM HILL DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $235,9241,06220 2,359

$235,9241,062 2,359 3320 Avg.

NORTH WOODS TRAIL 0.09 Miles

54NORTH WOODS TRAIL NICKS ROCK RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $27,13548820 1,085

$27,135488 1,085 5420 Avg.

OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 0.31 Miles

27OAK BLUFF CIR-01 ELLISVILLE RD OAK BLUFF CIR Major Rehabilitation $130,79442028 1,308

30OAK BLUFF CIR-02 ELLISVILLE RD OAK BLUFF CIR Major Rehabilitation $153,11343132 1,531

27OAK BLUFF CIR-03 OAK BLUFF CIR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $279,53078632 2,795

$563,4381,637 5,634 2831 Avg.

OAK RIDGE ROAD 0.20 Miles

5OAK RIDGE RD WESTERLY RD DUCK PLAIN RD Major Rehabilitation $210,3771,05218 2,104

$210,3771,052 2,104 518 Avg.

OCEAN MEADOWS 0.20 Miles

81OCEAN MEADOWS STAFFORD ST STAFFORD ST Routine Maintenance $2,3491,05720 2,349

$2,3491,057 2,349 8120 Avg.

OFF BILLINGTON STREET 0.19 Miles

81OFF BILLINGTON ST-01 BILLINGTON ST OFF BILLINGTON ST-02 Routine Maintenance $1,23273915 1,232

81OFF BILLINGTON ST-02 OFF BILLINGTON ST-01 DEAD END Routine Maintenance $34325712 343

$1,575996 1,575 8114 Avg.

OFF CHERRY STREET 0.16 Miles

48OFF CHERRY ST-01 CHERRY ST DRIVEWAY #14 Major Rehabilitation $78,48832122 785

54OFF CHERRY ST-02 DRIVEWAY #14 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $24,93749918 997

$103,426820 1,782 5120 Avg.

OLD BARN ROAD 0.44 Miles

85OLD BARN RD-01 SWALES FARM RD HARVEST DR Routine Maintenance $3,6891,18628 3,689

85OLD BARN RD-02 HARVEST DR SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $3,5611,14528 3,561

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$7,2502,330 7,250 8528 Avg.

OLD LONG POND ROAD 0.11 Miles

62OLD LONG POND RD LONG POND RD BOOT POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $18,95256912 758

$18,952569 758 6212 Avg.

OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 0.27 Miles

69OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD-01 SHIP POND RD DRIVEWAY #16 Minor Rehabilitation $21,09938020 844

69OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD-02 DRIVEWAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $82,8661,06528 3,315

$103,9651,445 4,159 6924 Avg.

ORNESE STREET 0.19 Miles

41ORNESE ST-01 COLUMBUS RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $88,06244018 881

45ORNESE ST-02 COLUMBUS RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $127,65057420 1,276

$215,7121,015 2,157 4319 Avg.

OTOOLE ROAD 0.09 Miles

39OTOOLE RD BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $135,64647026 1,356

$135,646470 1,356 3926 Avg.

OVERLOOK CIRCLE 0.35 Miles

84OVERLOOK CIR WATERCOURSE PL CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,6911,84518 3,691

$3,6911,845 3,691 8418 Avg.

PALMER TRAIL 0.10 Miles

68PALMER TRAIL PALMER RD PALMER RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,88253822 1,315

$32,882538 1,315 6822 Avg.

PARKING LOT 0.23 Miles

86PARKING LOT RESNIK RD PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $7,6091,22356 7,609

$7,6091,223 7,609 8656 Avg.

PATRIOT CIRCLE 0.25 Miles

72PATRIOT CIR MINUTEMAN LN MINUTEMAN LN Pavement Preservation $61,9361,32728 4,129

$61,9361,327 4,129 7228 Avg.

PAULETTE TERRACE 0.29 Miles

71PAULETTE TER-01 AMANDA AVE MARSHALL DR Pavement Preservation $33,67077726 2,245

71PAULETTE TER-02 MARSHALL DR BOG ACCESS Pavement Preservation $25,30054228 1,687

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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73PAULETTE TER-03 AMANDA AVE BOG ACCESS Pavement Preservation $9,70920828 647

$68,6791,527 4,579 7127 Avg.

PEARL STREET 0.05 Miles

94PEARL ST-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END No Maintenance Required $025318 506

$0253 506 9426 Avg.

PEMBROKE ROAD 0.14 Miles

15PEMBROKE RD-02 CENTERVILLE WAY CASE CT Major Rehabilitation $32,92619815 329

7PEMBROKE RD-03 CASE CT BAY TER Major Rehabilitation $43,30327814 433

26PEMBROKE RD-04 BAY TER KINGSTON RD Major Rehabilitation $31,65217816 317

14PEMBROKE RD-05 STATE RD COLONY BEACH BLVD Major Rehabilitation $16,6888318 167

$124,568737 1,246 1516 Avg.

PENNY LANE 0.12 Miles

54PENNY LN KATHLEEN DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $47,40865626 1,896

$47,408656 1,896 5426 Avg.

PERSEVERANCE PATH 0.56 Miles

84PERSEVERANCE PATH-01 RAYMOND RD ZIONS PLACE Routine Maintenance $3,0681,06226 3,068

84PERSEVERANCE PATH-02 ZIONS PLACE BEATRICE AVE Routine Maintenance $3,3431,25424 3,343

83PERSEVERANCE PATH-03 BEATRICE AVE CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,80062326 1,800

$8,2112,939 8,211 8425 Avg.

PERSISTENCE COVE 0.09 Miles

83PERSISTENCE COVE RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,51248628 1,512

$1,512486 1,512 8328 Avg.

PHEASANT AVENUE 0.01 Miles

77PHEASANT AVE-04 SCARLET DR DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,1357118 142

$2,13571 142 6822 Avg.

PHILIP CIRCLE 0.11 Miles

66PHILIP CIR TALIA WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $37,77856724 1,511

$37,778567 1,511 6624 Avg.

PHINNEY LANE 0.18 Miles

87PHINNEY LN BRUCE RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,03097428 3,030

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$3,030974 3,030 8728 Avg.

PIKE ROAD 0.10 Miles

72PIKE RD-01 SEAVIEW DR ELLISVILLE DR Pavement Preservation $7,09823718 473

72PIKE RD-02 ELLISVILLE DR HYANNIS RD Pavement Preservation $8,22230816 548

$15,320545 1,021 7217 Avg.

PINE NEEDLE LANE 0.06 Miles

87PINE NEEDLE LN SURREY DR DEAD END Routine Maintenance $77031522 770

$770315 770 8722 Avg.

PIONEER TRAIL 0.55 Miles

89PIONEER TRL-01 PERSISTENCE COVE PIONEER TRL-02 Routine Maintenance $87135622 871

89PIONEER TRL-02 PIONEER TRL-01 CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,35961120 1,359

89PIONEER TRL-03 PIONEER TRL-01 TADPOLE WY Routine Maintenance $1,74578520 1,745

89PIONEER TRL-04 TADPOLE WY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $2,6081,17420 2,608

$6,5822,926 6,582 8921 Avg.

PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.04 Miles

77PLYMOUTH ROCK TER-01 DURIGAN ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $4,73718915 316

$4,737189 316 7622 Avg.

POND ROAD 0.13 Miles

85POND RD-01 VALLEY RD LAKE VIEW RD Routine Maintenance $34820915 348

85POND RD-02 LAKE VIEW RD POND TER Routine Maintenance $1609615 160

85POND RD-03 POND TER SHORE RD Routine Maintenance $23113815 231

85POND RD-04 SHORE RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $36822115 368

$1,106664 1,106 8515 Avg.

PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 0.16 Miles

66PONTUS MEADOW RD-01 SOUTH ST PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $32,07057720 1,283

26PONTUS MEADOW RD-02 SOUTH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $37,36728012 374

$69,438858 1,656 5716 Avg.

POST AND RAIL AVENUE 0.35 Miles

1POST AND RAIL AVE-01 LONG POND RD POST AND RAIL AVE-02 Major Rehabilitation $311,9181,56018 3,119

5POST AND RAIL AVE-02 POST AND RAIL AVE-01 POST AND RAIL AVE-03 Major Rehabilitation $16,4347420 164

66POST AND RAIL AVE-03 POST AND RAIL AVE-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $11,39622818 456

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$339,7481,861 3,739 919 Avg.

POWDERHORN POND ROAD 0.12 Miles

5POWDERHORN POND RD-01 ROCKY POND RD POWDERHORN POND RD-02 Major Rehabilitation $84,04463012 840

$84,044630 840 512 Avg.

PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 0.15 Miles

6PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-01 CAPE VIEW DR MANOMET BEACH BLVD Major Rehabilitation $117,02643924 1,170

57PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-02 MANOMET BEACH BLVD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $15,26934416 611

$132,296782 1,781 2919 Avg.

PURITAN COURT 0.03 Miles

30PURITAN CT MURRAY ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $15,3721738 154

$15,372173 154 308 Avg.

PURITAN PLACE 0.05 Miles

22PURITAN PLACE COURT ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $48,08627016 481

$48,086270 481 2216 Avg.

QUEEN DRIVE 0.15 Miles

76QUEEN DR-01 KING AVE KINGS POND PLAIN RD Pavement Preservation $5,47116420 365

63QUEEN DR-02.1 KINGS POND PLAIN RD DRIVEWAY #4 Minor Rehabilitation $7,17110824 287

44QUEEN DR-02.2 DRIVEWAY #4 SQUIRE WAY Major Rehabilitation $94,47032726 945

46QUEEN DR-03 SQUIRE WAY JESTER WAY Major Rehabilitation $64,93720928 649

$172,049807 2,246 5225 Avg.

REMINGTON LANE 0.20 Miles

62REMINGTON LN SHARPS DR BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $88,7581,06530 3,550

$88,7581,065 3,550 6230 Avg.

RIM ROAD 0.11 Miles

76RIM RD HEADLANDS DR CAMPBELL DR Pavement Preservation $13,92355715 928

$13,923557 928 7615 Avg.

RIVER FARM ROAD 0.20 Miles

71RIVER FARM RD LITTLE HERRING POND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $34,7241,04220 2,315

$34,7241,042 2,315 7120 Avg.

ROBERT J WAY 0.17 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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51ROBERT J WAY CAMELOT DR DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $84,35689334 3,374

$84,356893 3,374 5134 Avg.

ROBINSON STREET 0.04 Miles

21ROBINSON ST-03 MAYFLOWER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $43,13221618 431

$43,132216 431 6120 Avg.

ROGERS STREET 0.14 Miles

42ROGERS ST BOURNE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $231,60374428 2,316

$231,603744 2,316 4228 Avg.

ROLLINGWOOD LN 0.34 Miles

76ROLLINGWOOD LN JORDAN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $65,6741,79122 4,378

$65,6741,791 4,378 7622 Avg.

ROOKS RUN 0.23 Miles

52ROOKS RUN LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $92,8201,19328 3,713

$92,8201,193 3,713 5228 Avg.

ROOSEVELT ROAD 0.20 Miles

89ROOSEVELT RD CARVER RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,6711,07414 1,671

$1,6711,074 1,671 8914 Avg.

RUFFINI TERRACE 0.14 Miles

54RUFFINI TER WARREN AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,78171516 1,271

$31,781715 1,271 5416 Avg.

RYAN'S WAY 0.12 Miles

74RYAN'S WAY BRALEY LN SWEET AMANDA'S WAY Pavement Preservation $22,85062322 1,523

$22,850623 1,523 7422 Avg.

RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 0.14 Miles

41RYDERS ORCHARD LN BILLINGTON ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $159,29771720 1,593

$159,297717 1,593 4120 Avg.

SAMOSET COURT 0.05 Miles

74SAMOSET CT SAMOSET ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $8,94124422 596

$8,941244 596 7422 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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SANDERSON DRIVE 0.72 Miles

32SANDERSON DR-01 GALLAGHER DR JENKS CIR Major Rehabilitation $102,66935526 1,027

26SANDERSON DR-02 JENKS CIR WHITNEY LN Major Rehabilitation $187,12267425 1,871

26SANDERSON DR-03 WHITNEY LN SPENCER DR Major Rehabilitation $144,65146528 1,447

26SANDERSON DR-04 SPENCER DR GALLAGHER DR Major Rehabilitation $113,44039326 1,134

26SANDERSON DR-05 GALLAGHER DR BURNSIDE ST Major Rehabilitation $367,7591,32425 3,678

26SANDERSON DR-06 BURNSIDE ST STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $167,05357826 1,671

$1,082,6933,789 10,827 2726 Avg.

SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 0.07 Miles

52SANDY POND CAMPGROUND BOURNE ST PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $32,54734534 1,302

$32,547345 1,302 5234 Avg.

SAWGRASS LANE 0.04 Miles

75SAWGRASS LN PEBBLE BEACH DR SPYGLASS LN Pavement Preservation $8,52623322 568

$8,526233 568 7522 Avg.

SAWYER PLACE 0.06 Miles

21SAWYER PLACE LOTHROP ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $62,10231118 621

$62,102311 621 2118 Avg.

SCHUBERT ROAD 0.10 Miles

90SCHUBERT RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD DRIVEWAY #25 No Maintenance Required $053410 593

$0534 593 9010 Avg.

SCOTT DRIVE 0.34 Miles

85SCOTT DR MANOMET POINT RD KEVIN AVE Routine Maintenance $5,6211,80728 5,621

$5,6211,807 5,621 8528 Avg.

SEABISCUIT DRIVE 0.41 Miles

83SEABISCUIT DR CUL DE SAC CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $6,1032,16220 6,103

$6,1032,162 6,103 8320 Avg.

SEAVIEW DRIVE 0.69 Miles

66SEAVIEW DR-01 CENTERVILLE WAY COLONY BEACH BLVD Minor Rehabilitation $28,87552020 1,155

65SEAVIEW DR-02 COLONY BEACH BLVD BASS RD Minor Rehabilitation $28,99252220 1,160

67SEAVIEW DR-03 BASS RD PIKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,31463620 1,413

68SEAVIEW DR-04 PIKE RD PERCH RD Minor Rehabilitation $43,25397316 1,730

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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60SEAVIEW DR-05 PERCH RD SOLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,85559718 1,194

11SEAVIEW DR-06 SOLE RD DACE RD Major Rehabilitation $62,43940114 624

$228,7283,649 7,276 6118 Avg.

SECRETARIAT DRIVE 0.21 Miles

77SECRETARIAT DR SHIP POND RD CITATION RD Pavement Preservation $40,0731,09322 2,672

$40,0731,093 2,672 7722 Avg.

SETTLERS ROAD 0.25 Miles

71SETTLERS RD-01 SOUTH ST COLONIAL TER Pavement Preservation $42,56067238 2,837

63SETTLERS RD-02 COLONIAL TER DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $52,46863030 2,099

$95,0291,302 4,936 6834 Avg.

SHALLOW POND LANE 0.65 Miles

59SHALLOW POND LN KATHLEEN DR KATHLEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $265,3843,41228 10,615

$265,3843,412 10,615 5928 Avg.

SHARPS DRIVE 0.41 Miles

56SHARPS DR-01 STATE RD BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,72217626 509

51SHARPS DR-02 BURNSIDE ST COLT LN Minor Rehabilitation $57,69686524 2,308

57SHARPS DR-03 COLT LN REMINGTON LN Minor Rehabilitation $18,22825226 729

55SHARPS DR-04 REMINGTON LN WINCHESTER LN Minor Rehabilitation $15,74223624 630

54SHARPS DR-05 WINCHESTER LN GALLAGHER DR Minor Rehabilitation $50,97165528 2,039

$155,3602,185 6,214 5426 Avg.

SHAW COURT 0.04 Miles

74SHAW CT NELSON ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $6,42619320 428

$6,426193 428 7420 Avg.

SHERMAN AVENUE 0.22 Miles

42SHERMAN AVE-01 SHERIDAN DR LEE DR Major Rehabilitation $223,98077526 2,240

42SHERMAN AVE-02 LEE DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $103,40138824 1,034

$327,3811,163 3,274 4225 Avg.

SHORE DRIVE 0.66 Miles

4SHORE DR-01 HILLSIDE DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $160,47876019 1,605

16SHORE DR-02 HILLSIDE DR INDIAN HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $263,9291,32018 2,639

26SHORE DR-03 INDIAN HILL RD BRADLEE LN Major Rehabilitation $194,09279422 1,941

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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72SHORE DR-04 BRADLEE LN COOLIDGE LN Pavement Preservation $20,60761820 1,374

$639,1063,492 7,559 2620 Avg.

SHORE ROAD 0.15 Miles

77SHORE RD-02 UPLAND RD POND RD Pavement Preservation $19,88979615 1,326

$19,889796 1,326 7715 Avg.

SHORELINE WAY 0.12 Miles

45SHORELINE WAY-02 MAYFLOWER DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $99,38263914 994

$99,382639 994 4514 Avg.

SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 0.28 Miles

62SILVER BIRCH AVE-01 STATE RD WESTWINDS ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,46518918 379

67SILVER BIRCH AVE-02 WESTWINDS ST MAYFLOWER DR Minor Rehabilitation $78,8671,29122 3,155

$88,3331,480 3,533 6720 Avg.

SKYLARK AVENUE 0.03 Miles

40SKYLARK AVE-02 PHEASANT AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $41,75717122 418

$41,757171 418 6223 Avg.

SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 0.38 Miles

31SLEEPY HOLLOW DR CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $668,7102,00630 6,687

$668,7102,006 6,687 3130 Avg.

SMALAND LANE 0.09 Miles

0SMALAND LN-01 LITTLE SANDY POND RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $62,08546612 621

$62,085466 621 012 Avg.

SOLE ROAD 0.11 Miles

50SOLE RD-01 SEAVIEW DR ELLISVILLE DR Minor Rehabilitation $9,95222416 398

55SOLE RD-02 ELLISVILLE DR HYANNIS RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,79435515 592

$24,746579 990 5316 Avg.

SOUTH WIND DRIVE 0.11 Miles

60SOUTH WIND DR-05 WIND ROSE LN WINDFALL LN Minor Rehabilitation $17,53531620 701

73SOUTH WIND DR-06 WINDFALL LN WINDSONG DR Pavement Preservation $10,51128722 701

$28,047602 1,402 6723 Avg.

SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 0.13 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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63SOUTHERS MARSH LN FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $53,17968428 2,127

$53,179684 2,127 6328 Avg.

SPARROWS WAY 0.15 Miles

56SPARROWS WAY CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $62,79980728 2,512

$62,799807 2,512 5628 Avg.

SPEEDWELL LANE 0.29 Miles

51SPEEDWELL LN FORTUNE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $118,3221,52128 4,733

$118,3221,521 4,733 5128 Avg.

SPENCER DRIVE 0.50 Miles

48SPENCER DR-01 WHITNEY LN BURNSIDE ST Major Rehabilitation $721,8142,16530 7,218

52SPENCER DR-02 BURNSIDE ST STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,35245528 1,414

$757,1662,620 8,632 4929 Avg.

SQUIRE WAY 0.08 Miles

49SQUIRE WAY KNIGHTS AVE QUEEN DR Major Rehabilitation $113,90742724 1,139

$113,907427 1,139 4924 Avg.

STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 0.08 Miles

28STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP WATER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $127,87244326 1,279

$127,872443 1,279 2826 Avg.

STEPHENS FIELD 0.19 Miles

21STEPHENS FIELD SANDWICH ST UNION ST Major Rehabilitation $287,15999426 2,872

$287,159994 2,872 2126 Avg.

STERLING BOULEVARD 0.05 Miles

81STERLING BLVD PLYMPTON RD TARA WOODS Routine Maintenance $1,22827640 1,228

$1,228276 1,228 8140 Avg.

STILLWATER DRIVE 0.34 Miles

68STILLWATER DR CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $121,3581,82024 4,854

$121,3581,820 4,854 6824 Avg.

STONE DRIVE 0.09 Miles

71STONE DR-01 LONG POND RD HEDLANDS CIR Pavement Preservation $3,5228824 235

60STONE DR-02 HEADLANDS DR HEADLANDS CIR Minor Rehabilitation $24,54336824 982

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$28,065456 1,217 6224 Avg.

STOWE LANE 0.10 Miles

89STOWE LN LITTLE SANDY POND RD LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $1,58054726 1,580

$1,580547 1,580 8926 Avg.

SULLIVAN AVENUE 0.12 Miles

63SULLIVAN AVE STATE RD WHITE ST Minor Rehabilitation $34,94062920 1,398

$34,940629 1,398 6320 Avg.

SWALES FARM ROAD 0.32 Miles

58SWALES FARM RD-01 STAFFORD ST SWALES FARM RD-02 Minor Rehabilitation $3,3434626 134

85SWALES FARM RD-02 SWALES FARM RD WAGON WHEEL RD Routine Maintenance $41820918 418

85SWALES FARM RD-03 WAGON WHEEL RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $23413216 234

85SWALES FARM RD-04 SWALES FARM RD HAYLOFT RD Routine Maintenance $34520715 345

85SWALES FARM RD-05 HAYLOFT RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $27512420 275

85SWALES FARM RD-06 SWALES FARM RD HAYLOFT RD Routine Maintenance $1,34443228 1,344

87SWALES FARM RD-07 HAYLOFT RD OLD BARN RD Routine Maintenance $1,49651826 1,496

$7,4561,668 4,247 8521 Avg.

SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 0.21 Miles

74SWEET AMANDA'S WAY-01 RYAN'S WAY CUL DE SAC (SE) Pavement Preservation $27,96269924 1,864

78SWEET AMANDA'S WAY-02 RYAN'S WAY CUL DE SAC (NW) Pavement Preservation $15,58742522 1,039

$43,5491,124 2,903 7623 Avg.

TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD 0.04 Miles

85TABITHA PLASKETTE RD TRASK RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $56423122 564

$564231 564 8522 Avg.

TADMORE TRAIL 0.20 Miles

72TADMORE TRAIL SHIP POND RD BAYDEN PATH Pavement Preservation $32,3881,08018 2,159

$32,3881,080 2,159 7218 Avg.

TADPOLE WAY 0.11 Miles

84TADPOLE WY BEATRICE AVE PIONEER TRL Routine Maintenance $1,34860720 1,348

$1,348607 1,348 8420 Avg.

TALIA WAY 0.43 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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27TALIA WAY-01 CAROLYN DR CONCETTA DR Major Rehabilitation $132,79342728 1,328

44TALIA WAY-02 CONCETTA DR PHILIP CIR Major Rehabilitation $55,94418028 559

27TALIA WAY-03 PHILIP CIR ANDREWS WAY Major Rehabilitation $549,1671,64730 5,492

$737,9042,254 7,379 2829 Avg.

TAMARACK ROAD 0.46 Miles

68TAMARACK RD-01 LONG POND RD NIGHTINGALE RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,53732716 581

65TAMARACK RD-02 NIGHTINGALE RD TAMARACK RD-03 Minor Rehabilitation $65,9121,48316 2,636

65TAMARACK RD-03 TAMARACK RD-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $24,82659615 993

$105,2752,406 4,211 6616 Avg.

TARTANE ROAD 0.10 Miles

66TARTANE RD BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,84951625 1,434

$35,849516 1,434 6625 Avg.

TAVERN PATH 0.14 Miles

90TAVERN PATH-02 LAMP LIGHTERS LN DEAD END No Maintenance Required $074822 1,828

$0748 1,828 9023 Avg.

TEABERRY CIRCLE 0.15 Miles

93TEABERRY CIR ELLIOT LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $079524 2,119

$0795 2,119 9324 Avg.

TERRACE LANE 0.05 Miles

72TERRACE LN-01 TOWER RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,36126812 357

$5,361268 357 7212 Avg.

THOMAS STREET 0.04 Miles

74THOMAS ST ALLERTON ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $3,76722610 251

$3,767226 251 7410 Avg.

THOMPSON CIRCLE 0.08 Miles

69THOMPSON CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,96144326 1,278

$31,961443 1,278 6926 Avg.

THOREAU ROAD 0.37 Miles

32THOREAU RD MORTON PARK RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $600,0381,92928 6,000

$600,0381,929 6,000 3228 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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TILTON STREET 0.16 Miles

82TILTON ST-01 WELCH ST WESTON ST Routine Maintenance $1,80974022 1,809

82TILTON ST-02 WESTON ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1769916 176

$1,985839 1,985 8219 Avg.

TIMOTHY LANE 0.12 Miles

16TIMOTHY LN-01 WARREN AVE PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $110,19162016 1,102

$110,191620 1,102 1616 Avg.

TOMMY'S WAY 0.04 Miles

90TOMMY'S WAY-01 FRANCIS RD PAVEMENT CHANGE No Maintenance Required $021410 237

$0214 237 9010 Avg.

TRASK ROAD 0.18 Miles

85TRASK RD-01 STATE RD TABITHA PLASKETTE RD Routine Maintenance $1,13042424 1,130

89TRASK RD-02 TABITHA PLASKETTE RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,52552826 1,525

$2,655952 2,655 8725 Avg.

TURNBERRY DRIVE 0.33 Miles

93TURNBERRY DR STATE RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $01,76526 5,099

$01,765 5,099 9326 Avg.

UPLAND ROAD 0.12 Miles

89UPLAND RD-01 SHORE RD VALLEY RD Routine Maintenance $25415315 254

89UPLAND RD-02 VALLEY RD HILLCREST RD Routine Maintenance $52023420 520

89UPLAND RD-03 HILLCREST RD LITTLE SANDY POND RD Routine Maintenance $64426422 644

$1,418650 1,418 8919 Avg.

VICTORY LANE 0.29 Miles

65VICTORY LN BOURNE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $103,5301,55324 4,141

$103,5301,553 4,141 6524 Avg.

VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 0.18 Miles

65VILLAGE W TRAIL PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $64,19396324 2,568

$64,193963 2,568 6524 Avg.

VINEYARD WAYE 0.11 Miles

57VINEYARD WAYE MARTINGALE LN CABERNET LN Minor Rehabilitation $31,41256520 1,256

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$31,412565 1,256 5720 Avg.

VITOS RUN 0.16 Miles

55VITOS RUN-01 LUKES WAYE ELGREN WAY Minor Rehabilitation $16,13324224 645

50VITOS RUN-02 ELGREN WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $48,74962728 1,950

$64,883869 2,595 5126 Avg.

WAGON WHEEL ROAD 0.40 Miles

90WAGON WHEEL RD SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD No Maintenance Required $02,09528 6,518

$02,095 6,518 9028 Avg.

WAMSUTTA AVENUE 0.09 Miles

74WAMSUTTA AVE LOOKOUT POINT RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,64548818 976

$14,645488 976 7418 Avg.

WATERCOURSE PLACE 1.05 Miles

80WATERCOURSE PLACE ROCKY POINT RD LOOP Routine Maintenance $14,8195,55724 14,819

$14,8195,557 14,819 8024 Avg.

WEDGESTONE DRIVE 0.21 Miles

70WEDGESTONE DR-01 DUBLIN DR COASTLINE DR Pavement Preservation $9,25723124 617

72WEDGESTONE DR-02 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $32,31088122 2,154

$41,5671,113 2,771 7223 Avg.

WELCH STREET 0.11 Miles

80WELCH ST-01 SOUTH ST SOUTH POND RD Routine Maintenance $36211628 362

80WELCH ST-02 SOUTH POND RD HASKIN ST Routine Maintenance $58624022 586

80WELCH ST-03 HASKIN ST TILTON ST Routine Maintenance $54324420 543

$1,491601 1,491 8023 Avg.

WELTON DRIVE 0.42 Miles

35WELTON DR-01 RAYMOND RD JOYCE DR Major Rehabilitation $228,50179126 2,285

68WELTON DR-02 JOYCE DR NATHAN LN Minor Rehabilitation $38,50657824 1,540

66WELTON DR-03 NATHAN LN LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $62,48086526 2,499

$329,4862,234 6,324 5525 Avg.

WEST AVENUE 0.07 Miles

19WEST AVE LIVINGSTON DR SWIFT AVE Major Rehabilitation $38,88435010 389

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$38,884350 389 1910 Avg.

WESTON STREET 0.23 Miles

38WESTON ST N NOOK RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $114,70786012 1,147

82WESTON ST S TILTON ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $63035416 630

$115,3371,215 1,777 5414 Avg.

WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 0.10 Miles

83WHISPERING PINES DR-01 MONUMENT PONDS PATH MONUMENT PONDS PATH Routine Maintenance $37815522 378

78WHISPERING PINES DR-02 MONUMENT PONDS PATH DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,39736522 893

$13,775520 1,271 8022 Avg.

WHITE STREET 0.07 Miles

75WHITE ST-02 MELIX AVE SULLIVAN AVE Pavement Preservation $7,63719124 509

60WHITE ST-03 SULLIVAN AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,82419520 433

$18,461386 942 6522 Avg.

WHITING LANE 0.04 Miles

85WHITING LN-01 OBERY ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $45920720 459

$459207 459 8520 Avg.

WHITMAR CIRCLE 0.16 Miles

50WHITMAR CIR BOURNEHURST DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $42,43284918 1,697

$42,432849 1,697 5018 Avg.

WHITNEY LANE 0.17 Miles

33WHITNEY LN SPENCER DR SANDERSON DR Major Rehabilitation $240,97290424 2,410

$240,972904 2,410 3324 Avg.

WILD WIND LANE 0.06 Miles

69WILD WIND LN WINDSONG DR FRESH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $20,04232822 802

$20,042328 802 6922 Avg.

WILDFLOWER LANEN 0.18 Miles

71WILDFLOWER LN HALFWAY POND RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $31,10293320 2,073

$31,102933 2,073 7120 Avg.

WINCHESTER LANE 0.29 Miles

47WINCHESTER LN BURNSIDE ST SHARPS DR Major Rehabilitation $479,3011,54128 4,793

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$479,3011,541 4,793 4728 Avg.

WINDFALL LANE 0.05 Miles

51WINDFALL LN SOUTH WIND DR FRESH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $17,35528422 694

$17,355284 694 5122 Avg.

WINDSONG DRIVE 0.10 Miles

64WINDSONG DR-01 SOUTH WIND DR DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $34,28951424 1,372

$34,289514 1,372 6424 Avg.

WINTER HOLLOW 0.08 Miles

77WINTER HOLLOW-01 SOUTH MEADOW RD SPLIT Pavement Preservation $9,19425122 613

85WINTER HOLLOW-02 SPLIT DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1647420 164

82WINTER HOLLOW-03 SPLIT DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1737820 173

$9,530402 949 7921 Avg.

WOMPONOAG ROAD 0.04 Miles

66WOMPONOAG RD-01 POKANOKET RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $8,17621014 327

$8,176210 327 6614 Avg.

WOOD FERN PATH 0.07 Miles

6WOOD FERN PATH MICAJAH POND RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $43,67139310 437

$43,671393 437 610 Avg.

WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 0.04 Miles

28WOODS HOLLOW DR-01 STATE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $26,25619712 263

$26,256197 263 2812 Avg.

WORCESTER STREET 0.14 Miles

75WORCESTER ST-01 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Pavement Preservation $8,76223922 584

78WORCESTER ST-02 NICKERSON ST BIRCH ST Pavement Preservation $4,78317916 319

72WORCESTER ST-03 BIRCH ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $9,70932418 647

$23,254742 1,550 7419 Avg.

WYNDEMERE COURT 0.56 Miles

38WYNDEMERE CT-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD EMERALD TREE LN Major Rehabilitation $395,3321,36826 3,953

46WYNDEMERE CT-02 EMERALD TREE LN EMERALD TREE LN Major Rehabilitation $32,76911326 328

46WYNDEMERE CT-03 EMERALD TREE LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $457,6621,47128 4,577

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$885,7632,953 8,858 4327 Avg.

WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 0.29 Miles

60WYNDHAM HILL DR-01 LITTLE SANDY POND RD NOREAST LN Minor Rehabilitation $45,00462326 1,800

64WYNDHAM HILL DR-02 NOREAST LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $60,16990324 2,407

$105,1731,526 4,207 6225 Avg.

YAWL ROAD 0.09 Miles

56YAWL RD BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $33,91047026 1,356

$33,910470 1,356 5626 Avg.

YELLOW MAPLE LANE 0.15 Miles

81YELLOW MAPLE LN LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,87776822 1,877

$1,877768 1,877 8122 Avg.

ZIONS PLACE 0.12 Miles

89ZIONS PLACE PERSEVERANCE PATH CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,95062728 1,950

$1,950627 1,950 8928 Avg.
Other

ASH STREET 0.23 Miles

96ASH ST (DNE) CORAL ST JUNIPER ST No Maintenance Required $01,23610 1,373

$01,236 1,373 9610 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Unaccepted

ACACIA ROAD 0.08 Miles

62ACACIA RD-01 RAY RD BEVERLY LN Minor Rehabilitation $5,53311118 221

46ACACIA RD-02 BEVERLY LN BROOKS LN Major Rehabilitation $54,79532915 548

$60,328439 769 5117 Avg.

ACORN TRAIL 0.18 Miles

70ACORN TRL HOLLIS RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $25,94297316 1,729

$25,942973 1,729 7016 Avg.

AERO PARK DRIVE 0.10 Miles

72AERO PARK DR SOUTH MEADOW RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $23,51454326 1,568

$23,514543 1,568 7226 Avg.

ALDEN COURT 0.05 Miles

16ALDEN CT ALDEN ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $36,31627212 363

$36,316272 363 1612 Avg.

ALLEN DRIVE 0.03 Miles

69ALLEN DR-02 PRENCE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $8,38915120 336

$8,389151 336 7019 Avg.

ALVESVILLE 0.15 Miles

27ALVESVILLE BILLINGTON ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $133,72880215 1,337

$133,728802 1,337 2715 Avg.

AMANDA AVENUE 0.49 Miles

68AMANDA AVE-01 GARRETT PLACE PAULETTE TER Minor Rehabilitation $89,4771,23926 3,579

68AMANDA AVE-02 PAULETTE TER PAULETTE TER Minor Rehabilitation $63,43181628 2,537

64AMANDA AVE-03 PAULETTE TER BOURNE RD Minor Rehabilitation $37,81552426 1,513

$190,7242,578 7,629 6727 Avg.

AMOS HILL LANE 0.08 Miles

80AMOS HILL LN-01 SUMMER ST BISHOP ST Routine Maintenance $1,03542322 1,035

$1,035423 1,035 8022 Avg.

ANDERSON WAY 0.20 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 45



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

82ANDERSON WAY-01 MANOMET POINT RD HARBOR SEAL WAY Routine Maintenance $1,34455022 1,344

84ANDERSON WAY-02 HARBOR SEAL WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,13551120 1,135

$2,4791,061 2,479 8321 Avg.

ANDREWS WAY 0.60 Miles

57ANDREWS WAY-01 KATHLEEN DR DONNA DR Minor Rehabilitation $30,11241726 1,204

59ANDREWS WAY-02 DONNA DR TALIA WAY Minor Rehabilitation $23,86753716 955

55ANDREWS WAY-03 TALIA WAY BARBARAS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $46,03655230 1,841

58ANDREWS WAY-04 BARBARAS WAY KATHLEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $118,2931,63826 4,732

$218,3083,144 8,732 5725 Avg.

APOLLO 11 ROAD 0.16 Miles

66APOLLO 11 RD ALDRIN RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,67882024 2,187

$54,678820 2,187 6624 Avg.

APRIL WAY 0.18 Miles

63APRIL WAY FRESH POND CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $69,01195626 2,760

$69,011956 2,760 6326 Avg.

ARBOR RIDGE 0.39 Miles

90ARBOR RDG-01 RAYMOND RD FUTURE WAY No Maintenance Required $01,41122 3,450

89ARBOR RDG-02 FUTURE WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,40063020 1,400

$1,4002,041 4,850 9021 Avg.

ARNOLD AVENUE 0.05 Miles

42ARNOLD AVE-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE BANCROFTS LANDING Major Rehabilitation $74,95828124 750

$74,958281 750 4224 Avg.

ARTHUR CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

64ARTHUR CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $40,27851828 1,611

$40,278518 1,611 6428 Avg.

ASHLEY STREET 0.03 Miles

66ASHLEY ST LOIS ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $7,80417616 312

$7,804176 312 6616 Avg.

ASIAF WAY 0.06 Miles

27ASIAF WAY-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $82,96431124 830

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 2 of 45



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$82,964311 830 3428 Avg.

ATLANTIC AVENUE 0.05 Miles

81ATLANTIC AVE-02 CASTLE ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $65624624 656

$656246 656 6923 Avg.

BAKER STREET 0.05 Miles

71BAKER ST SOUTH POND RD HASKIN ST Pavement Preservation $6,04224215 403

$6,042242 403 7115 Avg.

BALTIC AVENUE 0.11 Miles

72BALTIC AVE BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $24,74857126 1,650

$24,748571 1,650 7226 Avg.

BANCROFTS LANDING 0.08 Miles

48BANCROFTS LANDING-01 MANOMET POINT RD ARNOLD AVE Major Rehabilitation $35,84226912 358

35BANCROFTS LANDING-02 ARNOLD AVE OSPREY LN Major Rehabilitation $18,87514212 189

$54,718410 547 4412 Avg.

BARBARAS WAY 0.19 Miles

58BARBARAS WAY KATHLEEN DR ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $77,8641,00128 3,115

$77,8641,001 3,115 5828 Avg.

BARNFIELD DRIVE 0.57 Miles

60BARNFIELD DR-01 STATE RD RED OAK HILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $109,4051,79022 4,376

63BARNFIELD DR-02 RED OAK HILL DR RED OAK HILL DR Minor Rehabilitation $56,89593122 2,276

60BARNFIELD DR-03 RED OAK HILL DR OLD PONDS RD Minor Rehabilitation $20,92631424 837

$187,2273,035 7,489 6123 Avg.

BARQUE DRIVE 0.08 Miles

65BARQUE DR BRIGANTINE CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,97944122 1,079

$26,979441 1,079 6522 Avg.

BARQUENTINE DRIVE 0.31 Miles

60BARQUENTINE DR-01 STATE RD BRIGANTINE CIR Minor Rehabilitation $32,16144526 1,286

63BARQUENTINE DR-02 BRIGANTINE CIR YAWL RD Minor Rehabilitation $12,23015728 489

62BARQUENTINE DR-03 YAWL RD GALLEON DR Minor Rehabilitation $8,96912426 359

71BARQUENTINE DR-04 GALLEON DR TARTANE RD Pavement Preservation $11,70127026 780

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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65BARQUENTINE DR-05 TARTANE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $42,00863024 1,680

$107,0691,627 4,595 6426 Avg.

BASS ROAD 0.04 Miles

25BASS RD ELLISVILLE DR SEAVIEW DR Major Rehabilitation $47,48823718 475

$47,488237 475 2518 Avg.

BAY FARM DRIVE 0.51 Miles

69BAY FARM DR-01 JUSTINE AVE PAULA RD Minor Rehabilitation $77,6321,55318 3,105

64BAY FARM DR-02 PAULA RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $56,0261,12118 2,241

$133,6582,673 5,346 6718 Avg.

BAYBERRY ROAD 0.12 Miles

49BAYBERRY RD-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE CRANBERRY LN Major Rehabilitation $41,22730912 412

25BAYBERRY RD-04 CRANBERRY LN LAUREL RD Major Rehabilitation $67,88633918 679

$109,113649 1,091 3415 Avg.

BAYDEN PATH 0.32 Miles

89BAYDEN PATH-01 CUL DE SAC TADMORE TRAIL Routine Maintenance $2,1601,08018 2,160

81BAYDEN PATH-02 TADMORE TRL CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,25262618 1,252

$3,4131,706 3,413 8618 Avg.

BEACH AVENUE 0.05 Miles

23BEACH AVE LANDFALL LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $27,91725110 279

$27,917251 279 2310 Avg.

BEACH PLUM LANE 0.08 Miles

84BEACH PLUM LN MANTERS POINT RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $47742910 477

$477429 477 8410 Avg.

BEATRICE AVENUE 0.33 Miles

85BEATRICE AVE RAYMOND RD PERSEVERANCE PATH Routine Maintenance $5,2791,76027 5,279

$5,2791,760 5,279 8527 Avg.

BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 0.08 Miles

71BEAVER BROOK DR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,47343420 965

$14,473434 965 7120 Avg.

BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 0.11 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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69BEAVER DAM RD EXT BEAVER DAM RD BEAVER DAM RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,51958612 781

$19,519586 781 6912 Avg.

BIRCH STREET 0.10 Miles

48BIRCH ST-02 WORCESTER ST MILDRED ST Major Rehabilitation $108,64554318 1,086

$108,645543 1,086 4818 Avg.

BISHOP STREET 0.03 Miles

78BISHOP ST AMOS HILL LN LOIS ST Pavement Preservation $4,74317816 316

$4,743178 316 7816 Avg.

BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 0.13 Miles

46BITTERSWEET CIR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $212,94168428 2,129

$212,941684 2,129 4628 Avg.

BLACKMERS LN 0.07 Miles

65BLACKMERS LN WARREN AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,50137810 420

$10,501378 420 6510 Avg.

BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 0.12 Miles

66BOG HOLLOW DR SHIP POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,29164618 1,292

$32,291646 1,292 6618 Avg.

BOG VIEW ROAD 0.33 Miles

77BOG VIEW RD STATE RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $52,4761,74918 3,498

$52,4761,749 3,498 7718 Avg.

BOGSIDE DRIVE 0.15 Miles

77BOGSIDE DR BEAVER DAM RD HOLLIS RD Pavement Preservation $30,96977424 2,065

$30,969774 2,065 7724 Avg.

BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.03 Miles

65BOUTEMAIN AVE-02 BEND DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $6,76716215 271

$6,767162 271 5619 Avg.

BRADFORD TERRACE 0.14 Miles

86BRADFORD TER MANOMET BEACH BLVD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,63473520 1,634

$1,634735 1,634 8620 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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BRADLEE LANE 0.04 Miles

76BRADLEE LN HILLSIDE DR SHORE DR Pavement Preservation $7,82823520 522

$7,828235 522 7620 Avg.

BRAMHALL LANE 0.43 Miles

93BRAMHALL LN SANDWICH RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $02,26920 5,042

$02,269 5,042 9320 Avg.

BRANDEIS LANE 0.17 Miles

89BRANDEIS LN LUNNS WAY RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $2,59089726 2,590

$2,590897 2,590 8926 Avg.

BRAUNECKER ROAD 0.12 Miles

42BRAUNECKER RD-04 BRAUNECKER RD-03 WESTERLY RD Major Rehabilitation $165,48462124 1,655

$165,484621 1,655 5426 Avg.

BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 0.50 Miles

57BRIGANTINE CIR-01 BARQUENTINE DR BARQUE DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,49735326 1,020

46BRIGANTINE CIR-02 BARQUE DR BRIGANTINE CIR Major Rehabilitation $616,6752,31324 6,167

$642,1722,666 7,187 4825 Avg.

BRIGGS AVENUE 0.27 Miles

87BRIGGS AVE-01 LANDING RD EMERSON AVE Routine Maintenance $1,96568026 1,965

87BRIGGS AVE-02 EMERSON AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,49074518 1,490

$3,4551,425 3,455 8722 Avg.

BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 0.13 Miles

74BROWN BEAR CIR STATE RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,79468420 1,520

$22,794684 1,520 7420 Avg.

BRUCE ROAD 0.35 Miles

78BRUCE RD-01 MONTGOMERY DR PHINNEY LN Pavement Preservation $63,8161,36728 4,254

78BRUCE RD-02 HOOD DR SOUTH MEADOW RD Pavement Preservation $21,52946128 1,435

$85,3451,829 5,690 7828 Avg.

BULRUSH LANE 0.10 Miles

69BULRUSH LN-03 BROOK RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,17052318 1,047

$26,170523 1,047 6918 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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BUMP ROCK ROAD 0.11 Miles

50BUMP ROCK RD-01 JORDAN RD FORGE DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,24560615 1,010

$25,245606 1,010 5015 Avg.

BUNNYS ROAD 0.25 Miles

82BUNNYS RD CARVER RD CARVER TL Routine Maintenance $2,3471,32016 2,347

$2,3471,320 2,347 8216 Avg.

BURNSIDE STREET 0.33 Miles

51BURNSIDE ST-01 SHARPS DR REMINGTON LN Minor Rehabilitation $28,92543424 1,157

69BURNSIDE ST-02 REMINGTON LN WINCHESTER LN Minor Rehabilitation $8,11010428 324

71BURNSIDE ST-03 WINCHESTER LN SANDERSON DR Pavement Preservation $20,62947626 1,375

49BURNSIDE ST-04 SANDERSON DR SPENCER DR Major Rehabilitation $227,15173028 2,272

$284,8161,744 5,128 5727 Avg.

CABERNET LANE 0.20 Miles

67CABERNET LN-01 VINEYARD WAYE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $28,48951320 1,140

66CABERNET LN-02 VINEYARD WAYE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $26,41052818 1,056

$54,8981,041 2,196 6719 Avg.

CALEB DRIVE 0.06 Miles

50CALEB DR-01 CAMELOT DR KIMBALL WAY Minor Rehabilitation $24,35731328 974

$24,357313 974 5028 Avg.

CAMDEN ROAD 0.07 Miles

54CAMDEN RD KENWOOD DR CURTIS DR Minor Rehabilitation $25,20434926 1,008

$25,204349 1,008 5426 Avg.

CAMPBELL DRIVE 0.09 Miles

80CAMPBELL DR-01 LONG POND RD RIM RD Routine Maintenance $29412022 294

80CAMPBELL DR-02 RIM RD HEADLANDS DR Routine Maintenance $90533924 905

$1,199460 1,199 8023 Avg.

CANNON ROAD 0.05 Miles

27CANNON RD-01 WHITE OAK DR HOUSE #8 Major Rehabilitation $38,48724714 385

$38,487247 385 2714 Avg.

CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 0.08 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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78CAPE COD AVE W-02 EVERSON AVE DEAD END Pavement Preservation $15,23341522 1,016

$15,233415 1,016 6921 Avg.

CARAVEL DRIVE 0.18 Miles

50CARAVEL DR CORVETTE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $88,99294234 3,560

$88,992942 3,560 5034 Avg.

CASWELL LANE 0.07 Miles

86CASWELL LN WATER ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $81436620 814

$814366 814 8620 Avg.

CATHEDRAL ROAD 0.06 Miles

58CATHEDRAL RD-01 OLD SANDWICH RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $8,58330910 343

$8,583309 343 5810 Avg.

CEDAR OAK DRIVE 0.12 Miles

83CEDAR OAK DR HERRING POND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,58965022 1,589

$1,589650 1,589 8322 Avg.

CEDAR ROAD 0.09 Miles

32CEDAR RD ROCKY HILL RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $144,83446628 1,448

$144,834466 1,448 3228 Avg.

CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 0.09 Miles

68CEDARHILL PARK DR HEDGES POND RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $30,16645224 1,207

$30,166452 1,207 6824 Avg.

CHARDONNAY LANE 0.16 Miles

66CHARDONNAY LN MAST RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $38,53786716 1,541

$38,537867 1,541 6616 Avg.

CHATHAM ROAD 0.15 Miles

32CHATHAM RD-01 COLONY BEACH BLVD TRURO CT Major Rehabilitation $68,91331020 689

48CHATHAM RD-02 TRURO CT CENTERVILLE WAY Major Rehabilitation $40,83423016 408

50CHATHAM RD-03 CENTERVILLE WAY STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $12,79125618 512

$122,539796 1,609 4218 Avg.

CHERRY STREET COURT 0.02 Miles

86CHERRY ST CT-02 PASSAGE WAY DEAD END Routine Maintenance $25712818 257

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$257128 257 7024 Avg.

CITATION ROAD 0.23 Miles

85CITATION RD SEABISCUIT DR CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $2,7111,22020 2,711

$2,7111,220 2,711 8520 Avg.

CLARE ROAD 0.08 Miles

74CLARE RD STATE RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,39740220 893

$13,397402 893 7420 Avg.

CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 0.08 Miles

62CLARISSA JOSEPH RD SANDY POND RD BOURNE TL Minor Rehabilitation $19,99240018 800

$19,992400 800 6218 Avg.

CLEAR POND ROAD 0.33 Miles

27CLEAR POND RD-01 CARVER RD BEND Major Rehabilitation $77,97329224 780

78CLEAR POND RD-02 BEND GRAFFAM RD Pavement Preservation $28,5391,42712 1,903

$106,5121,719 2,682 6318 Avg.

COASTLINE DRIVE 0.13 Miles

63COASTLINE DR-01 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $21,39632124 856

62COASTLINE DR-02 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $24,80434326 992

$46,200664 1,848 6325 Avg.

COBBS HOLLOW 0.07 Miles

67COBBS HOLLOW WARREN AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $12,45337412 498

$12,453374 498 6712 Avg.

COD ROAD 0.08 Miles

60COD RD ELLISVILLE DR COLONY BEACH BLVD Minor Rehabilitation $17,11541115 685

$17,115411 685 6015 Avg.

COLES LANE 0.10 Miles

48COLES LN-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $92,14855315 921

$92,148553 921 5719 Avg.

COLONIAL TERRACE 0.12 Miles

60COLONIAL TER SETTLERS RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $44,23661226 1,769

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$44,236612 1,769 6026 Avg.

COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 0.39 Miles

51COLONY BEACH BLVD-01 STATE RD FALMOUTH RD Minor Rehabilitation $15,16324822 607

50COLONY BEACH BLVD-02 FALMOUTH RD SAGAMORE CT Minor Rehabilitation $11,36922718 455

57COLONY BEACH BLVD-03 SAGAMORE CT FALMOUTH RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,35927315 454

56COLONY BEACH BLVD-04 FALMOUTH RD CHATHAM RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,90017816 316

69COLONY BEACH BLVD-05 CHATHAM RD PEMBROKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,45713420 298

50COLONY BEACH BLVD-06 PEMBROKE RD HALIFAX RD Minor Rehabilitation $10,40323416 416

62COLONY BEACH BLVD-07 HALIFAX RD COD RD Minor Rehabilitation $7,88614220 315

55COLONY BEACH BLVD-08 COD RD REEDVILLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $5,53111118 221

48COLONY BEACH BLVD-09 REEDVILLE RD ELLISVILLE DR Major Rehabilitation $48,99025917 490

47COLONY BEACH BLVD-10 ELLISVILLE DR SEAVIEW DR Major Rehabilitation $50,98422920 510

$177,0422,036 4,082 5318 Avg.

COLT LANE 0.21 Miles

58COLT LN STATE RD SHARPS DR Minor Rehabilitation $81,2871,12626 3,251

$81,2871,126 3,251 5826 Avg.

COMMON DRIVE #4 0.14 Miles

46COMMON DR #4 FAIRVIEW LN DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $98,62374012 986

$98,623740 986 4612 Avg.

CONCETTA DRIVE 0.11 Miles

69CONCETTA DR TALIA WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $39,27658924 1,571

$39,276589 1,571 6924 Avg.

COOLIDGE LANE 0.04 Miles

66COOLIDGE LN HILLSIDE DR SHORE DR Minor Rehabilitation $11,12020020 445

$11,120200 445 6620 Avg.

CORVETTE DRIVE 0.14 Miles

27CORVETTE DR-01 HILLSIDE DR CARAVEL DR Major Rehabilitation $24,60411120 246

21CORVETTE DR-02 CARAVEL DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $137,25261820 1,373

$161,856728 1,619 2220 Avg.

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 0.15 Miles

40COUNTRY CLUB DR RIVER ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $223,01677226 2,230

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 10 of 45



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$223,016772 2,230 4026 Avg.

COUNTY COURT HOUSE 0.35 Miles

60COUNTY COURT HOUSE LONG POND RD DUMP ST Minor Rehabilitation $184,9351,84936 7,397

$184,9351,849 7,397 6036 Avg.

CRANBERRY LANE 0.08 Miles

63CRANBERRY LN-01 BAYBERRY RD DOUGLAS AVE Minor Rehabilitation $9,70525014 388

62CRANBERRY LN-02 DOUGLAS AVE CENTER HILL RD Minor Rehabilitation $6,82815416 273

$16,534403 661 6315 Avg.

CRESCENT AVENUE 0.03 Miles

54CRESCENT AVE-04 STATE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $4,33115610 173

$4,331156 173 5410 Avg.

CRESCENT ROAD 0.03 Miles

62CRESCENT RD-02 CRESCENT RD-03 LITTLE SANDY POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $4,44613312 178

$4,446133 178 6212 Avg.

CURTIS DRIVE 0.42 Miles

57CURTIS DR-01 SANDWICH ST CAMDEN RD Minor Rehabilitation $55,26571128 2,211

50CURTIS DR-02 CAMDEN RD KENWOOD DR Minor Rehabilitation $101,4691,52224 4,059

$156,7342,233 6,269 5326 Avg.

CUTTER DRIVE 0.15 Miles

64CUTTER DR BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $57,39879526 2,296

$57,398795 2,296 6426 Avg.

DANA COURT 0.08 Miles

57DANA CT LONG DUCK POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $29,17040426 1,167

$29,170404 1,167 5726 Avg.

DEACON ROAD 0.32 Miles

51DEACON RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $65,0591,67314 2,602

$65,0591,673 2,602 5114 Avg.

DEREK DRIVE 0.52 Miles

94DEREK DR-01 STATE RD JESSICA WAY No Maintenance Required $045628 1,418

94DEREK DR-02 JESSICA WAY JESSICA WAY No Maintenance Required $042524 1,133

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

94DEREK DR-03 JESSICA WAY JOHNATHAN CIR No Maintenance Required $034726 1,003

94DEREK DR-04 JOHNATHAN CIR KAYLA CIR No Maintenance Required $078026 2,253

94DEREK DR-05 KAYLA CIR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $073927 2,218

$02,747 8,024 9426 Avg.

DESIDERATA DRIVE 0.05 Miles

94DESIDERATA DR RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $027326 789

$0273 789 9426 Avg.

DICKSON DRIVE 0.53 Miles

94DICKSON DR-01 LUNNS WAY NATHAN LN No Maintenance Required $02,17826 6,293

94DICKSON DR-02 NATHAN LN LUNNS WAY No Maintenance Required $062626 1,808

$02,804 8,101 9426 Avg.

DONNA DRIVE 0.38 Miles

48DONNA DR STATE RD ANDREWS WAY Major Rehabilitation $625,8252,01228 6,258

$625,8252,012 6,258 4828 Avg.

DOTEN LANE 0.02 Miles

89DOTEN LN-01 SOUTH GREEN ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $21111916 211

$211119 211 8916 Avg.

DUBLIN DRIVE 0.29 Miles

42DUBLIN DR-01 JANET ST WEDGESTONE DR Major Rehabilitation $239,13479727 2,391

42DUBLIN DR-02 WEDGESTONE DR NAMELOC RD Major Rehabilitation $236,11875928 2,361

$475,2521,556 4,753 4228 Avg.

DUMP ROAD 0.09 Miles

27DUMP RD-02 TRANSFER STATION ACCESS COUNTY COURT HOUSE Major Rehabilitation $40,14612030 401

26DUMP RD-03 COUNTY COURT HOUSE LONG POND RD Major Rehabilitation $106,76937026 1,068

$146,914490 1,469 2628 Avg.

DUNDEE WAY 0.18 Miles

67DUNDEE WAY PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $90,53295934 3,621

$90,532959 3,621 6734 Avg.

DUNHAM ROAD 0.16 Miles

34DUNHAM RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $192,15786520 1,922

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
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$192,157865 1,922 3420 Avg.

DYER PASS 0.41 Miles

57DYER PASS TREETOP WAY TREETOP WAY Minor Rehabilitation $169,8562,18428 6,794

$169,8562,184 6,794 5728 Avg.

EAGLE DRIVE 0.11 Miles

65EAGLE DR LITTLE SANDY POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $36,42859622 1,457

$36,428596 1,457 6522 Avg.

EAGLE NEST ROAD 0.03 Miles

71EAGLE NEST RD-02 GUNNING POINT RD RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $5,90916122 394

$5,909161 394 7122 Avg.

EARLY RED CIRCLE 0.49 Miles

78EARLY RED CIR-01 SHIP POND RD OLD POND RD Pavement Preservation $25,83386118 1,722

78EARLY RED CIR-02 OLD POND RD SHIP POND RD Pavement Preservation $52,4111,74718 3,494

$78,2432,608 5,216 7818 Avg.

EAST BAY LANE 0.26 Miles

64EAST BAY LN-01 SANDWICH ST EAST BAY LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $36,13650026 1,445

62EAST BAY LN-02 EAST BAY LN-01 EAST BAY LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $7,96110228 318

68EAST BAY LN-03 EAST BAY LN-02 EAST BAY LN-04 Minor Rehabilitation $16,33321028 653

58EAST BAY LN-04 EAST BAY LN-02 HARBORLIGHT DR Minor Rehabilitation $8,62611926 345

64EAST BAY LN-05 HARBORLIGHT DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,27645428 1,411

$104,3321,386 4,173 6427 Avg.

EAST COVE ROAD 0.02 Miles

74EAST COVE RD-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $2,33411712 156

$2,334117 156 7412 Avg.

EDGEWATER DRIVE 0.09 Miles

77EDGEWATER DR ACORN TRL DEAD END Pavement Preservation $17,55347922 1,170

$17,553479 1,170 7722 Avg.

ELGREN WAY 0.10 Miles

45ELGREN WAY VITOS RUN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $161,30851828 1,613

$161,308518 1,613 4528 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

ELLIOT LANE 0.41 Miles

94ELLIOT LN-01 STATE RD TEABERRY CIR No Maintenance Required $01,02728 3,194

94ELLIOT LN-02 TEABERRY CIR DRIVEWAY #63 No Maintenance Required $057628 1,791

94ELLIOT LN-03 DRIVEWAY TEABERRY CIR No Maintenance Required $029426 851

94ELLIOT LN-04 TEABERRY CIR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $027030 899

$02,166 6,734 9428 Avg.

ELLISVILLE DRIVE 0.47 Miles

64ELLISVILLE DR-04 N BASS RD HYANNIS RD Minor Rehabilitation $5,80010420 232

65ELLISVILLE DR-05 N HYANNIS RD PIKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $27,29754618 1,092

32ELLISVILLE DR-06 N PIKE RD PERCH RD Major Rehabilitation $163,51173620 1,635

16ELLISVILLE DR-07 N PERCH RD SOLE RD Major Rehabilitation $116,77770115 1,168

60ELLISVILLE DR-08 N SOLE RD SOLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $4,26610215 171

49ELLISVILLE DR-09 N SOLE RD DACE RD Major Rehabilitation $50,31030215 503

$367,9612,491 4,801 4017 Avg.

ELLISVILLE GREEN 0.47 Miles

62ELLISVILLE GREEN STATE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $194,9232,50628 7,797

$194,9232,506 7,797 6228 Avg.

ELM STREET 0.06 Miles

48ELM ST-03 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $81,46230524 815

$81,462305 815 4829 Avg.

EMERALD TREE LANE 0.20 Miles

34EMERALD TREE LN-01 WYNDEMERE CT EMERALD TREE LN-03 Major Rehabilitation $38,06513226 381

39EMERALD TREE LN-02 WYNDEMERE CT EMERALD TREE LN-03 Major Rehabilitation $47,73215328 477

40EMERALD TREE LN-03 EMERALD TREE LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $217,43475326 2,174

$303,2321,038 3,032 3927 Avg.

EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 0.24 Miles

77EMERITUS SENIOR CTR WARREN AVE PARKING LOT Pavement Preservation $57,9651,28827 3,864

$57,9651,288 3,864 7727 Avg.

EMMAS WAY 0.01 Miles

79EMMAS WAY FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,3096920 154

$2,30969 154 7920 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

EUCLIDS WAY 0.25 Miles

51EUCLIDS WAY KINGS POND PLAIN RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $95,4541,32226 3,818

$95,4541,322 3,818 5126 Avg.

FABYAN ROAD 0.04 Miles

73FABYAN RD-01 GARRETT PLACE PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $8,74218728 583

$8,742187 583 7328 Avg.

FARNHAM DRIVE 0.21 Miles

67FARNHAM DR BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $82,9861,10627 3,319

$82,9861,106 3,319 6727 Avg.

FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE 0.10 Miles

91FELLOWSHIP CIR HERRING POND RD DEAD END No Maintenance Required $051220 1,138

$0512 1,138 9120 Avg.

FIELDSTONE WAY 0.19 Miles

51FIELDSTONE WAY-01 BRALEY RD FIELDSTONE WAY-02 Minor Rehabilitation $29,75159518 1,190

29FIELDSTONE WAY-03 FIELDSTONE WAY-01 DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $61,77539714 618

$91,525992 1,808 4416 Avg.

FOREST KNOLL 0.16 Miles

62FOREST KNOLL FOREST AVE EXT DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $46,03282920 1,841

$46,032829 1,841 6220 Avg.

FORGE DRIVE 0.14 Miles

21FORGE DR-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE FORGE DR-03 Major Rehabilitation $124,93675015 1,249

$124,936750 1,249 2115 Avg.

FORGES FIELD ROAD 0.75 Miles

79FORGES FIELD RD JORDAN ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $171,6163,96026 11,441

$171,6163,960 11,441 7926 Avg.

FORTUNE DRIVE 0.21 Miles

52FORTUNE DR-01 MOUNTAIN HILL RD EAST SPEEDWELLANE Minor Rehabilitation $30,26832034 1,211

48FORTUNE DR-02 SPEEDWELLANE HEDGES POND RD Major Rehabilitation $284,32180032 2,843

$314,5901,120 4,054 4933 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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FOX WOODS ROAD 0.09 Miles

66FOX WOODS RD-01 BOOT POND RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $13,85549910 554

$13,855499 554 6610 Avg.

FREEMAN CIRCLE 0.05 Miles

94FREEMAN CIR RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $024224 645

$0242 645 9424 Avg.

FREEMAN DRIVE 0.32 Miles

94FREEMAN DR RAYMOND RD RAYMOND RD No Maintenance Required $01,70226 4,918

$01,702 4,918 9426 Avg.

FRESH POND AVENUE 0.07 Miles

89FRESH POND AVE-01 COTTON TAIL TRAIL DEAD END Routine Maintenance $51438512 514

$514385 514 8912 Avg.

FRESH WIND DRIVE 0.10 Miles

68FRESH WIND DR WINDFALL LN WILD WIND LN Minor Rehabilitation $30,54855020 1,222

$30,548550 1,222 6820 Avg.

FUTURE WAY 0.13 Miles

86FUTURE WAY ARBOR RIDGE CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,63366822 1,633

$1,633668 1,633 8622 Avg.

GALLAGHER DRIVE 0.10 Miles

42GALLAGHER DR SANDERSON DR SANDERSON DR Major Rehabilitation $143,43951625 1,434

$143,439516 1,434 4225 Avg.

GALLEON DRIVE 0.18 Miles

45GALLEON DR-01 BARQUENTINE DR KETCH RD Major Rehabilitation $68,94323926 689

42GALLEON DR-02 KETCH RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $189,34071024 1,893

$258,283949 2,583 4325 Avg.

GARDNER DRIVE 0.03 Miles

27GARDNER DR-01 LITTLE SANDY RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $36,65118318 367

$36,651183 367 2718 Avg.

GARIBALDI STREET 0.04 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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72GARIBALDI ST-01 DURIGAN ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,91019718 394

$5,910197 394 7218 Avg.

GARRETT PLACE 0.63 Miles

89GARRETT PLACE-01 LUNNS WAY LONG DUCK RD Routine Maintenance $2,38879627 2,388

89GARRETT PLACE-02 LONG DUCK RD AMANDA AVE Routine Maintenance $3,1501,01328 3,150

89GARRETT PLACE-03 AMANDA AVE FABYAN RD Routine Maintenance $3,6421,17128 3,642

89GARRETT PLACE-04 FABYAN RD RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $94132626 941

$10,1213,305 10,121 8927 Avg.

GODDARD COURT 0.07 Miles

42GODDARD CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $69,24234618 692

$69,242346 692 4218 Avg.

GODDARD LANE 0.14 Miles

82GODDARD LN-02 STANDISH AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,25375215 1,253

$1,253752 1,253 8215 Avg.

GOELETTE DRIVE 0.36 Miles

63GOELETTE DR INDIAN HILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $136,0951,88426 5,444

$136,0951,884 5,444 6326 Avg.

GOOD OMEN LANE 0.05 Miles

67GOOD OMEN LN ESTA RD PARKER DR Minor Rehabilitation $9,42328312 377

$9,423283 377 6712 Avg.

GORDON PLACE 0.06 Miles

33GORDON PLACE-01 WINSLOW ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $63,10131618 631

$63,101316 631 3318 Avg.

GRASSHOPPER LANE 0.11 Miles

64GRASSHOPPER LN-01 PASSAGE WAY DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $22,45257714 898

$22,452577 898 6414 Avg.

GRAYSTONE DRIVE 0.12 Miles

64GRAYSTONE DR HALFWAY POND RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,86665718 1,315

$32,866657 1,315 6418 Avg.

GREENER PASTURES LANE 0.13 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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52GREENER PASTURES LN BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $53,43871327 2,138

$53,438713 2,138 5227 Avg.

GRISSOM ROAD 0.32 Miles

63GRISSOM RD ARMSTRONG RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $149,1491,67832 5,966

$149,1491,678 5,966 6332 Avg.

GUNNING POINT ROAD 0.31 Miles

78GUNNING POINT RD-01 EAGLE NEST RD BLUEBERRY RD Pavement Preservation $17,20949221 1,147

78GUNNING POINT RD-02 BLUEBERRY RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $38,9161,16720 2,594

$56,1251,659 3,742 7821 Avg.

HARBOR SEAL WAY 0.11 Miles

76HARBOR SEAL WAY ANDERSON WAY CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,12160322 1,475

$22,121603 1,475 7622 Avg.

HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 0.62 Miles

72HARBORLIGHT DR-01 EAST BAY LN HILLVIEW LN Pavement Preservation $39,56684828 2,638

67HARBORLIGHT DR-02 HILLVIEW LN HILLVIEW LN Minor Rehabilitation $48,96967826 1,959

74HARBORLIGHT DR-03 HILLVIEW LN HARBORLIGHT DR-04 Pavement Preservation $20,50143928 1,367

77HARBORLIGHT DR-04 HARBORLIGHT DR-03 HARBORLIGHT DR-03 Pavement Preservation $43,3821,30120 2,892

$152,4173,267 8,855 7326 Avg.

HARLOW ROAD 0.03 Miles

74HARLOW RD-01 MANOMET AVE DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,92817610 195

$2,928176 195 7410 Avg.

HARVEST DRIVE 0.11 Miles

52HARVEST DR OLD BARN RD BRALEY LN Minor Rehabilitation $41,56957626 1,663

$41,569576 1,663 5226 Avg.

HASKIN STREET 0.06 Miles

32HASKIN ST-01 N BAKER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $42,87921418 429

34HASKIN ST-02 S WELCH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $21,89310918 219

$64,773324 648 3318 Avg.

HAT TRICK DRIVE 0.14 Miles

82HAT TRICK DR-01 SOUTH ST HAT TRICK DR-03 Routine Maintenance $46213930 462

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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82HAT TRICK DR-02 HAT TRICK DR-03 DEAD END Routine Maintenance $84231624 842

61HAT TRICK DR-03 HAT TRICK DR-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $15,11927220 605

$16,423726 1,909 7525 Avg.

HAWLEY AVENUE 0.09 Miles

60HAWLEY AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $20,82446916 833

$20,824469 833 6016 Avg.

HAYDEN HOLLOW 0.51 Miles

67HAYDEN HOLLOW-01 SANDWICH RD HAYDEN RIDGE Minor Rehabilitation $57,04193322 2,282

74HAYDEN HOLLOW-02 HAYDEN RIDGE CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $22,59367820 1,506

50HAYDEN HOLLOW-03 HAYDEN HOLLW-02 CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $54,46989122 2,179

48HAYDEN HOLLOW-04 HAYDEN HOLOW-03 HAYDEN HOLLOW-03 Major Rehabilitation $51,89918026 519

$186,0022,682 6,486 6223 Avg.

HAYDEN RIDGE 0.20 Miles

68HAYDEN RIDGE HAYDEN HOLLOW CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $59,5551,07220 2,382

$59,5551,072 2,382 6820 Avg.

HAYLOFT ROAD 0.21 Miles

88HAYLOFT RD-01 SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $2155436 215

91HAYLOFT RD-02 SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD No Maintenance Required $01,04528 3,252

$2151,099 3,467 9132 Avg.

HEADLANDS CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

71HEADLANDS CIR HEADLANDS DR STONE DR Pavement Preservation $18,35961218 1,224

$18,359612 1,224 7118 Avg.

HEADLANDS DRIVE 0.32 Miles

76HEADLANDS DR-01 STONE DR HEADLANDS CIR Pavement Preservation $9,96523026 664

73HEADLANDS DR-02 HEADLANDS CIR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $16,84842124 1,123

74HEADLANDS DR-03 STONE DR CAMPBELL DR Pavement Preservation $10,28725724 686

69HEADLANDS DR-04 CAMPBELL DR RIM RD Minor Rehabilitation $19,57829424 783

72HEADLANDS DR-05 RIM RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $20,19650524 1,346

$76,8731,707 4,603 7324 Avg.

HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 0.02 Miles

68HERRING POND RD EXT-01 STATE RD HERRING POND RD-02 Minor Rehabilitation $11,9008650 476

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$11,90086 476 6850 Avg.

HIAWATHA ROAD 0.14 Miles

67HIAWATHA RD-05 HIAWATHA RD-04 STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,24072516 1,290

$32,240725 1,290 6716 Avg.

HIGHLAND PLACE 0.03 Miles

75HIGHLAND PLACE-03 DAVIS ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $7,77414632 518

$7,774146 518 7532 Avg.

HIGHVIEW ROAD 0.18 Miles

89HIGHVIEW RD BOGSIDE DR DEAD END Routine Maintenance $2,14296420 2,142

$2,142964 2,142 8920 Avg.

HILLSIDE DRIVE 0.49 Miles

44HILLSIDE DR-01 SHORE DR INDIAN HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $240,4831,20218 2,405

45HILLSIDE DR-02 INDIAN HILL RD CORVETTE DR Major Rehabilitation $111,68147921 1,117

66HILLSIDE DR-03 CORVETTE DR BRADLEE LN Minor Rehabilitation $15,50027920 620

67HILLSIDE DR-04 BRADLEE LN COOLIDGE LN Minor Rehabilitation $35,59964120 1,424

$403,2632,601 5,566 5320 Avg.

HILLVIEW LANE 0.27 Miles

64HILLVIEW LN-01 HARBORLIGHT DR HILLVIEW LN-03 Minor Rehabilitation $11,59016026 464

70HILLVIEW LN-02 HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-03 Pavement Preservation $3,9017830 260

67HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-01 HILLVIEW LN-04 Minor Rehabilitation $14,78619028 591

68HILLVIEW LN-04 HILLVIEW LN-03 HILLVIEW LN-05 Minor Rehabilitation $37,87152426 1,515

68HILLVIEW LN-05 HILLVIEW LN-04 HILLVIEW LN-07 Minor Rehabilitation $13,48418726 539

58HILLVIEW LN-06 HILLVIEW LN-05 HILLVIEW LN-05 Minor Rehabilitation $7,5329030 301

66HILLVIEW LN-07 HILLVIEW LN-05 HARBORLIGHT DR Minor Rehabilitation $15,48119928 619

$104,6451,429 4,290 6728 Avg.

HOLLIS ROAD 0.08 Miles

82HOLLIS RD-02 BOGSIDE DR ACORN TRL Routine Maintenance $1,13142424 1,131

$1,131424 1,131 8224 Avg.

HOLMAN ROAD 0.30 Miles

52HOLMAN RD-01 LONG POND RD NATALIE WAY Minor Rehabilitation $65,79974032 2,632

58HOLMAN RD-02 NATALIE WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $75,15184532 3,006

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$140,9501,586 5,638 5532 Avg.

HOWLAND COURT 0.03 Miles

6HOWLAND CT HOWLAND ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $40,86218420 409

$40,862184 409 620 Avg.

HUNTINGTON ROAD 0.03 Miles

64HUNTINGTON RD-03 BALDWIN CIR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $28,47817728 1,139

$28,478177 1,139 6229 Avg.

HYANNIS ROAD 0.36 Miles

5HYANNIS RD-01 ELLISVILLE DR PIKE RD Major Rehabilitation $154,37563222 1,544

5HYANNIS RD-02 PIKE RD PERCH RD Major Rehabilitation $86,63848716 866

5HYANNIS RD-03 PERCH RD SOLE RD Major Rehabilitation $70,31952712 703

22HYANNIS RD-04 SOLE RD STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $47,49426716 475

$358,8271,913 3,588 717 Avg.

ICE HOUSE ROAD 0.08 Miles

72ICE HOUSE RD BILLINGTON ST CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,01842120 935

$14,018421 935 7220 Avg.

INDIAN HILL ROAD 0.22 Miles

32INDIAN HILL RD-01 SHORE DR HILSIDE DR Major Rehabilitation $58,34623922 583

27INDIAN HILL RD-02 HILSIDE DR GOELETTE DR Major Rehabilitation $169,21563524 1,692

34INDIAN HILL RD-03 GOELETTE DR STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $75,01130722 750

$302,5731,180 3,026 3023 Avg.

INGE'S WAY 0.25 Miles

80INGE'S WAY STATE RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $2,9661,33520 2,966

$2,9661,335 2,966 8020 Avg.

JAMES CIRCLE 0.38 Miles

66JAMES CIR LONG POND RD LONG POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $110,3641,98720 4,415

$110,3641,987 4,415 6620 Avg.

JAMIES PATH 0.23 Miles

64JAMIES PATH PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $93,5201,20228 3,741

$93,5201,202 3,741 6428 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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JENKS CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

48JENKS CIR SANDERSON DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $179,64862226 1,796

$179,648622 1,796 4826 Avg.

JENNIFER CIRCLE 0.11 Miles

54JENNIFER CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $41,64957726 1,666

$41,649577 1,666 5426 Avg.

JESSICA WAY 0.34 Miles

94JESSICA WAY DEREK DR DEREK DR No Maintenance Required $01,81624 4,844

$01,816 4,844 9424 Avg.

JESTER WAY 0.11 Miles

54JESTER WAY KNIGHTS AVE QUEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $39,90959924 1,596

$39,909599 1,596 5424 Avg.

JONATHAN CIRCLE 0.15 Miles

94JONATHAN CIR DEREK DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $077128 2,397

$0771 2,397 9428 Avg.

JOYCE DRIVE 0.65 Miles

65JOYCE DR-01 LUNNS WAY WELTON DR Minor Rehabilitation $83,7491,07728 3,350

59JOYCE DR-02 WELTON DR LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $168,2952,33026 6,732

$252,0443,407 10,082 6127 Avg.

KARA'S WAY 0.32 Miles

92KARA'S WAY-01 HERRING POND RD LAURIE ANN'S LN No Maintenance Required $098722 2,414

92KARA'S WAY-02 LAURIE ANN'S LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $068522 1,674

$01,672 4,087 9222 Avg.

KATHLEEN DRIVE 0.77 Miles

78KATHLEEN DR-01 STATE RD SHALLOW POND LN Pavement Preservation $15,70042822 1,047

73KATHLEEN DR-02 STATE RD SHALLOW POND LN Pavement Preservation $15,49842322 1,033

58KATHLEEN DR-03 SHALLOW POND LN PENNY LN Minor Rehabilitation $63,08271032 2,523

54KATHLEEN DR-04 PENNY LN DRIVEWAY #68 R Minor Rehabilitation $42,67759126 1,707

52KATHLEEN DR-05 DRIVEWAY ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $29,06632732 1,163

58KATHLEEN DR-06 ANDREWS WAY SHALLOW POND LN Minor Rehabilitation $54,27461132 2,171

56KATHLEEN DR-07 SHALLOW POND LN ANDREWS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $49,77552734 1,991

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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67KATHLEEN DR-08 ANDREWS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,45545628 1,418

$305,5284,072 13,053 6129 Avg.

KAYLA CIRCLE 0.14 Miles

94KAYLA CIR DEREK DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $074026 2,138

$0740 2,138 9426 Avg.

KENWOOD DRIVE 0.42 Miles

32KENWOOD DR-01 SANDWICH ST CAMDEN RD Major Rehabilitation $210,09072726 2,101

32KENWOOD DR-02 CAMDEN RD CURTIS DR Major Rehabilitation $431,7171,49426 4,317

$641,8072,222 6,418 3226 Avg.

KETCH ROAD 0.10 Miles

67KETCH RD GALLEON DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $36,69652825 1,468

$36,696528 1,468 6725 Avg.

KEVIN AVENUE 0.34 Miles

85KEVIN AVE-01 MANOMET POINT RD SCOTT DR Routine Maintenance $1,02532928 1,025

85KEVIN AVE-02 SCOTT DR PINE ST Routine Maintenance $4,8321,45030 4,832

$5,8571,779 5,857 8529 Avg.

KIM CIRCLE 0.07 Miles

71KIM CIR NATHAN LN CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $13,85934624 924

$13,859346 924 7124 Avg.

KING PHILIP ROAD 0.15 Miles

68KING PHILIP RD LOOKOUT POINT RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $32,40377815 1,296

$32,403778 1,296 6815 Avg.

KINGFISHER LANE 0.46 Miles

72KINGFISHER LN JORDAN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $81,8402,45520 5,456

$81,8402,455 5,456 7220 Avg.

KINGSTON ROAD 0.04 Miles

72KINGSTON RD-01 PEMBROKE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,56418518 371

$5,564185 371 7218 Avg.

KIRK CIRCLE 0.39 Miles

89KIRK CIR LUNNS WAY LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $6,4222,06428 6,422

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$6,4222,064 6,422 8928 Avg.

KNIGHTS AVENUE 0.13 Miles

45KNIGHTS AVE-01 KINGS POND PLAIN RD KNIGHTS AVE Major Rehabilitation $58,48815534 585

47KNIGHTS AVE-02 KINGS POND PLAIN RD KNIGHTS AVE Major Rehabilitation $30,2419728 302

48KNIGHTS AVE-03 KNIGHTS AVE SQUIRE WAY Major Rehabilitation $59,64015834 596

41KNIGHTS AVE-04 SQUIRE WAY JESTER WAY Major Rehabilitation $80,02127726 800

$228,389687 2,284 4531 Avg.

LAFAYETTE COURT 0.05 Miles

32LAFAYETTE CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $54,42027218 544

$54,420272 544 3218 Avg.

LAKE SHORE AVENUE 0.05 Miles

38LAKE SHORE AVE-04 MARION ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $63,15528420 632

$63,155284 632 6222 Avg.

LAKEWOOD DRIVE 0.60 Miles

42LAKEWOOD DR-01 LONG POND RD LONG POND RD Major Rehabilitation $677,9232,77322 6,779

27LAKEWOOD DR-02 LAKEWOOD DR-01 DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $56,11133715 561

74LAKEWOOD DR-03 LAKEWOOD DR-01 DEAD END Pavement Preservation $1,9216418 128

$735,9563,174 7,468 4218 Avg.

LANDING ROAD 0.05 Miles

75LANDING RD-01 STATE RD BRIGGS AVE Pavement Preservation $6,69925116 447

$6,699251 447 7516 Avg.

LAURIE ANN'S LANE 0.36 Miles

88LAURIE ANN'S LN KARA'S WAY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $4,2791,92620 4,279

$4,2791,926 4,279 8820 Avg.

LILY POND ROAD 0.09 Miles

30LILY POND RD STATE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $90,00545018 900

$90,005450 900 3018 Avg.

LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD 1.90 Miles

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-03 UPLAND RD CLEVELAND RD Routine Maintenance $45320420 453

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-04 CLEVELAND RD INTERVALE RD Routine Maintenance $1326618 132

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-05 INTERVALE RD CRESCENT RD Pavement Preservation $12,35137120 823

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-06 CRESCENT RD SMALAND LN Routine Maintenance $86243118 862

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-07 SMALAND LN GARDNER DR Routine Maintenance $1,10755418 1,107

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-09 GARDNER RD ELBOW POND RD Pavement Preservation $18,20349622 1,214

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-10 ELBOW POND RD SILENT SPRING WAY Pavement Preservation $33,20890622 2,214

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-11 SILENT SPRING WAY LIVINGSTON DR Pavement Preservation $10,77729422 718

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-12 LIVINGSTON DR WYNDHAM HILL DR Pavement Preservation $78,7432,14822 5,250

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-13 WYNDHAM HILL DR ELBOW POND RD Pavement Preservation $44,20494728 2,947

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-14 ELBOW POND RD EAGLE DR Pavement Preservation $49,5581,06228 3,304

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-15 EAGLE DR ATLANTIC CC Pavement Preservation $21,82645229 1,455

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-16 ATLANTIC CC STOWE LN Pavement Preservation $65,7341,51726 4,382

79LITTLE SANDY POND RD-17 STOWE LN RAYMOND RD Pavement Preservation $21,26145628 1,417

89LITTLE SANDY POND RD-18 RAYMOND RD RAYMOND RD Routine Maintenance $25410422 254

$358,67210,006 26,532 8023 Avg.

LOIS STREET 0.12 Miles

71LOIS ST-01 MARGERIE ST ASHLEY ST Pavement Preservation $5,19019516 346

75LOIS ST-02 ASHLEY ST BISHOP ST Pavement Preservation $5,99122516 399

66LOIS ST-03 BISHOP ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,20020418 408

$21,382623 1,153 7117 Avg.

LOLLIPOP LANE 0.07 Miles

72LOLLIPOP LN SANDWICH ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $14,52536324 968

$14,525363 968 7224 Avg.

LONG DUCK POND ROAD 0.46 Miles

69LONG DUCK POND RD-01 GARRETT PLACE DANA CT Minor Rehabilitation $18,69925926 748

68LONG DUCK POND RD-02 DANA CT BOG ACCESS Minor Rehabilitation $97,1811,24928 3,887

67LONG DUCK POND RD-03 BOG ACCESS CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $62,77494224 2,511

$178,6532,450 7,146 6826 Avg.

LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 0.48 Miles

48LOOKOUT POINT RD-01 SALT MARSH LN WAMSUTTA AVE Major Rehabilitation $225,8261,69412 2,258

67LOOKOUT POINT RD-02 WAMSUTTA AVE KING PHILIP RD Minor Rehabilitation $24,41248818 976

67LOOKOUT POINT RD-03 KING PHILIP RD ELLISVILLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $16,59937316 664

$266,8372,555 3,899 5615 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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LOUT POND ROAD 0.15 Miles

62LOUT POND RD-04 ICE HOUSE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $25,72177212 1,029

$25,721772 1,029 6212 Avg.

LYNN CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

57LYNN CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $48,41062228 1,936

$48,410622 1,936 5728 Avg.

MANOMET POINT RD 0.19 Miles

32MANOMET POINT RD-14 MANOMET POINT RD MONTROSE AVE Major Rehabilitation $226,4511,01920 2,265

$226,4511,019 2,265 8125 Avg.

MANOMET POINT ROAD 0.05 Miles

87MANOMET POINT RD-15 MANOMET POINT RD MANOMET POINT RD Routine Maintenance $60524722 605

$605247 605 8722 Avg.

MANTERS POINT ROAD 0.30 Miles

72MANTERS POINT RD-01 WARREN AVE BEACH PLUM LN Pavement Preservation $2,3758916 158

74MANTERS POINT RD-02 BEACH PLUM LN BEACH PLUM LN Pavement Preservation $49,5611,48720 3,304

$51,9351,576 3,462 7418 Avg.

MARSHALL DRIVE 0.11 Miles

58MARSHALL DR PAULETTE TER CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $40,07755526 1,603

$40,077555 1,603 5826 Avg.

MAYFLOWER DRIVE 0.23 Miles

32MAYFLOWER DR-01 STATE RD WESTWINDS ST Major Rehabilitation $50,37530215 504

25MAYFLOWER DR-02 WESTWINDS ST ANDZAC WAY Major Rehabilitation $44,53328614 445

25MAYFLOWER DR-03 ANDZAC WAY SHORELINE WAY Major Rehabilitation $120,64160318 1,206

$215,5501,192 2,155 2716 Avg.

MAYFLOWER PLACE 0.04 Miles

73MAYFLOWER PLACE MAYFLOWER ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $4,24721212 283

$4,247212 283 7312 Avg.

MCCARTHY WAY 0.15 Miles

90MCCARTHY WAY WARREN AVE DEAD END No Maintenance Required $081514 1,267

$0815 1,267 9014 Avg.
*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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MEADOW PARK ROAD 0.26 Miles

63MEADOW PARK RD SOUTH MEADOW RD PRIVATE DRIVEWAY Minor Rehabilitation $121,1461,36332 4,846

$121,1461,363 4,846 6332 Avg.

MELIX AVENUE 0.21 Miles

62MELIX AVE-02 STATE RD EVERSON AVE Minor Rehabilitation $40,02772020 1,601

52MELIX AVE-03 EVERSON AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $19,19438418 768

$59,2211,104 2,369 6021 Avg.

MILDRED STREET 0.05 Miles

73MILDRED ST-01 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Pavement Preservation $9,52723824 635

$9,527238 635 7324 Avg.

MILES COURT 0.18 Miles

92MILES CT STANDISH AVE DEAD END No Maintenance Required $097620 2,170

$0976 2,170 9220 Avg.

MILLENNIUM DRIVE 0.08 Miles

65MILLENNIUM DR SOUTH MEADOW RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $30,04340127 1,202

$30,043401 1,202 6527 Avg.

MILTS WAY 0.09 Miles

62MILTS WAY BRALEY LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $23,85747718 954

$23,857477 954 6218 Avg.

MINUTEMAN LANE 0.27 Miles

77MINUTEMAN LN-01 BEAVER DAM RD JOHN ALDEN SPORTSCLUB Pavement Preservation $17,92148922 1,195

64MINUTEMAN LN-02 JOHN ALDEN SPORTSCLUB PATRIOT CIR Minor Rehabilitation $31,54551622 1,262

26MINUTEMAN LN-03 PATRIOT CIR POWER STATION Major Rehabilitation $16,0257220 160

23MINUTEMAN LN-04 POWER STATION PATH Major Rehabilitation $73,31233020 733

$138,8031,407 3,350 5821 Avg.

MONUMENT PONDS PATH 0.19 Miles

80MONUMENT PONDS PATH-01 SHALLOW POND LN WHISPERING PINES DR Routine Maintenance $1,19248822 1,192

75MONUMENT PONDS PATH-02 WHISPERING PINES DR WHISPERING PINES DR Pavement Preservation $19,28552622 1,286

$20,4771,014 2,477 7822 Avg.

MORTON PARK ROAD 0.38 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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76MORTON PARK RD-03 DRIVEWAY #13 MORTON PARK RD(EXC.) Pavement Preservation $30,66283622 2,044

71MORTON PARK RD-04 MORTON PARK RD(EXC.) BURGESS ROAD Pavement Preservation $38,7301,16220 2,582

$69,3921,998 4,626 7222 Avg.

MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 0.63 Miles

66MOUNTAIN HILL RD-01 LONG POND RD DRIVEWAY #24 Minor Rehabilitation $42,13484318 1,685

63MOUNTAIN HILL RD-02 DRIVEWAY #24 FORTUNE DR Minor Rehabilitation $123,8472,47718 4,954

$165,9813,320 6,639 6418 Avg.

NAMELOC RD 0.04 Miles

87NAMELOC RD-02 FLORENCE ST JANET ST Routine Maintenance $41820918 418

$418209 418 8718 Avg.

NATALIE WAY 0.13 Miles

48NATALIE WAY HOLMAN RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $257,36568134 2,574

$257,365681 2,574 4834 Avg.

NATHAN LANE 0.63 Miles

64NATHAN LN-01 DICKSON DR RAYMOND RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,45037928 1,178

58NATHAN LN-02 RAYMOND RD KIM CIR Minor Rehabilitation $85,3991,09828 3,416

67NATHAN LN-03 KIM CIR LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $55,29076626 2,212

58NATHAN LN-04 LUNNS WAY WELTON DR Minor Rehabilitation $83,1451,06928 3,326

$253,2833,311 10,131 6128 Avg.

NAUTICAL WAY 0.54 Miles

79NAUTICAL WAY SHIP POND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $115,0822,87724 7,672

$115,0822,877 7,672 7924 Avg.

NELSON COURT 0.03 Miles

19NELSON CT NELSON ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $37,14016720 371

$37,140167 371 1920 Avg.

NEWFIELD STREET 0.29 Miles

82NEWFIELD ST-05 DRIVEWAY #94 LOOP Routine Maintenance $3,4571,55620 3,457

$3,4571,556 3,457 7722 Avg.

NIGHTINGALE ROAD 0.47 Miles

62NIGHTINGALE RD-01 NIGHTINGALE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $46,1031,18614 1,844

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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41NIGHTINGALE RD-02 NIGHTINGALE RD-01 CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $141,4891,27310 1,415

$187,5922,459 3,259 5312 Avg.

NOREAST LANE 0.20 Miles

33NOREAST LN WYNDHAM HILL DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $235,9241,06220 2,359

$235,9241,062 2,359 3320 Avg.

NORTH WOODS TRAIL 0.09 Miles

54NORTH WOODS TRAIL NICKS ROCK RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $27,13548820 1,085

$27,135488 1,085 5420 Avg.

OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 0.31 Miles

27OAK BLUFF CIR-01 ELLISVILLE RD OAK BLUFF CIR Major Rehabilitation $130,79442028 1,308

30OAK BLUFF CIR-02 ELLISVILLE RD OAK BLUFF CIR Major Rehabilitation $153,11343132 1,531

27OAK BLUFF CIR-03 OAK BLUFF CIR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $279,53078632 2,795

$563,4381,637 5,634 2831 Avg.

OAK RIDGE ROAD 0.20 Miles

5OAK RIDGE RD WESTERLY RD DUCK PLAIN RD Major Rehabilitation $210,3771,05218 2,104

$210,3771,052 2,104 518 Avg.

OCEAN MEADOWS 0.20 Miles

81OCEAN MEADOWS STAFFORD ST STAFFORD ST Routine Maintenance $2,3491,05720 2,349

$2,3491,057 2,349 8120 Avg.

OFF BILLINGTON STREET 0.19 Miles

81OFF BILLINGTON ST-01 BILLINGTON ST OFF BILLINGTON ST-02 Routine Maintenance $1,23273915 1,232

81OFF BILLINGTON ST-02 OFF BILLINGTON ST-01 DEAD END Routine Maintenance $34325712 343

$1,575996 1,575 8114 Avg.

OFF CHERRY STREET 0.16 Miles

48OFF CHERRY ST-01 CHERRY ST DRIVEWAY #14 Major Rehabilitation $78,48832122 785

54OFF CHERRY ST-02 DRIVEWAY #14 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $24,93749918 997

$103,426820 1,782 5120 Avg.

OLD BARN ROAD 0.44 Miles

85OLD BARN RD-01 SWALES FARM RD HARVEST DR Routine Maintenance $3,6891,18628 3,689

85OLD BARN RD-02 HARVEST DR SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $3,5611,14528 3,561

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$7,2502,330 7,250 8528 Avg.

OLD LONG POND ROAD 0.11 Miles

62OLD LONG POND RD LONG POND RD BOOT POND RD Minor Rehabilitation $18,95256912 758

$18,952569 758 6212 Avg.

OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 0.27 Miles

69OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD-01 SHIP POND RD DRIVEWAY #16 Minor Rehabilitation $21,09938020 844

69OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD-02 DRIVEWAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $82,8661,06528 3,315

$103,9651,445 4,159 6924 Avg.

ORNESE STREET 0.19 Miles

41ORNESE ST-01 COLUMBUS RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $88,06244018 881

45ORNESE ST-02 COLUMBUS RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $127,65057420 1,276

$215,7121,015 2,157 4319 Avg.

OTOOLE ROAD 0.09 Miles

39OTOOLE RD BEAVER DAM RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $135,64647026 1,356

$135,646470 1,356 3926 Avg.

OVERLOOK CIRCLE 0.35 Miles

84OVERLOOK CIR WATERCOURSE PL CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,6911,84518 3,691

$3,6911,845 3,691 8418 Avg.

PALMER TRAIL 0.10 Miles

68PALMER TRAIL PALMER RD PALMER RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,88253822 1,315

$32,882538 1,315 6822 Avg.

PARKING LOT 0.23 Miles

86PARKING LOT RESNIK RD PARKING LOT Routine Maintenance $7,6091,22356 7,609

$7,6091,223 7,609 8656 Avg.

PATRIOT CIRCLE 0.25 Miles

72PATRIOT CIR MINUTEMAN LN MINUTEMAN LN Pavement Preservation $61,9361,32728 4,129

$61,9361,327 4,129 7228 Avg.

PAULETTE TERRACE 0.29 Miles

71PAULETTE TER-01 AMANDA AVE MARSHALL DR Pavement Preservation $33,67077726 2,245

71PAULETTE TER-02 MARSHALL DR BOG ACCESS Pavement Preservation $25,30054228 1,687

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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73PAULETTE TER-03 AMANDA AVE BOG ACCESS Pavement Preservation $9,70920828 647

$68,6791,527 4,579 7127 Avg.

PEARL STREET 0.05 Miles

94PEARL ST-04 HEMLOCK ST DEAD END No Maintenance Required $025318 506

$0253 506 9426 Avg.

PEMBROKE ROAD 0.14 Miles

15PEMBROKE RD-02 CENTERVILLE WAY CASE CT Major Rehabilitation $32,92619815 329

7PEMBROKE RD-03 CASE CT BAY TER Major Rehabilitation $43,30327814 433

26PEMBROKE RD-04 BAY TER KINGSTON RD Major Rehabilitation $31,65217816 317

14PEMBROKE RD-05 STATE RD COLONY BEACH BLVD Major Rehabilitation $16,6888318 167

$124,568737 1,246 1516 Avg.

PENNY LANE 0.12 Miles

54PENNY LN KATHLEEN DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $47,40865626 1,896

$47,408656 1,896 5426 Avg.

PERSEVERANCE PATH 0.56 Miles

84PERSEVERANCE PATH-01 RAYMOND RD ZIONS PLACE Routine Maintenance $3,0681,06226 3,068

84PERSEVERANCE PATH-02 ZIONS PLACE BEATRICE AVE Routine Maintenance $3,3431,25424 3,343

83PERSEVERANCE PATH-03 BEATRICE AVE CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,80062326 1,800

$8,2112,939 8,211 8425 Avg.

PERSISTENCE COVE 0.09 Miles

83PERSISTENCE COVE RAYMOND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,51248628 1,512

$1,512486 1,512 8328 Avg.

PHEASANT AVENUE 0.01 Miles

77PHEASANT AVE-04 SCARLET DR DEAD END Pavement Preservation $2,1357118 142

$2,13571 142 6822 Avg.

PHILIP CIRCLE 0.11 Miles

66PHILIP CIR TALIA WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $37,77856724 1,511

$37,778567 1,511 6624 Avg.

PHINNEY LANE 0.18 Miles

87PHINNEY LN BRUCE RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $3,03097428 3,030

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$3,030974 3,030 8728 Avg.

PIKE ROAD 0.10 Miles

72PIKE RD-01 SEAVIEW DR ELLISVILLE DR Pavement Preservation $7,09823718 473

72PIKE RD-02 ELLISVILLE DR HYANNIS RD Pavement Preservation $8,22230816 548

$15,320545 1,021 7217 Avg.

PINE NEEDLE LANE 0.06 Miles

87PINE NEEDLE LN SURREY DR DEAD END Routine Maintenance $77031522 770

$770315 770 8722 Avg.

PIONEER TRAIL 0.55 Miles

89PIONEER TRL-01 PERSISTENCE COVE PIONEER TRL-02 Routine Maintenance $87135622 871

89PIONEER TRL-02 PIONEER TRL-01 CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,35961120 1,359

89PIONEER TRL-03 PIONEER TRL-01 TADPOLE WY Routine Maintenance $1,74578520 1,745

89PIONEER TRL-04 TADPOLE WY CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $2,6081,17420 2,608

$6,5822,926 6,582 8921 Avg.

PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.04 Miles

77PLYMOUTH ROCK TER-01 DURIGAN ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $4,73718915 316

$4,737189 316 7622 Avg.

POND ROAD 0.13 Miles

85POND RD-01 VALLEY RD LAKE VIEW RD Routine Maintenance $34820915 348

85POND RD-02 LAKE VIEW RD POND TER Routine Maintenance $1609615 160

85POND RD-03 POND TER SHORE RD Routine Maintenance $23113815 231

85POND RD-04 SHORE RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $36822115 368

$1,106664 1,106 8515 Avg.

PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 0.16 Miles

66PONTUS MEADOW RD-01 SOUTH ST PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $32,07057720 1,283

26PONTUS MEADOW RD-02 SOUTH ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $37,36728012 374

$69,438858 1,656 5716 Avg.

POST AND RAIL AVENUE 0.35 Miles

1POST AND RAIL AVE-01 LONG POND RD POST AND RAIL AVE-02 Major Rehabilitation $311,9181,56018 3,119

5POST AND RAIL AVE-02 POST AND RAIL AVE-01 POST AND RAIL AVE-03 Major Rehabilitation $16,4347420 164

66POST AND RAIL AVE-03 POST AND RAIL AVE-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $11,39622818 456

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$339,7481,861 3,739 919 Avg.

POWDERHORN POND ROAD 0.12 Miles

5POWDERHORN POND RD-01 ROCKY POND RD POWDERHORN POND RD-02 Major Rehabilitation $84,04463012 840

$84,044630 840 512 Avg.

PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 0.15 Miles

6PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-01 CAPE VIEW DR MANOMET BEACH BLVD Major Rehabilitation $117,02643924 1,170

57PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-02 MANOMET BEACH BLVD PAVEMENT CHANGE Minor Rehabilitation $15,26934416 611

$132,296782 1,781 2919 Avg.

PURITAN COURT 0.03 Miles

30PURITAN CT MURRAY ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $15,3721738 154

$15,372173 154 308 Avg.

PURITAN PLACE 0.05 Miles

22PURITAN PLACE COURT ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $48,08627016 481

$48,086270 481 2216 Avg.

QUEEN DRIVE 0.15 Miles

76QUEEN DR-01 KING AVE KINGS POND PLAIN RD Pavement Preservation $5,47116420 365

63QUEEN DR-02.1 KINGS POND PLAIN RD DRIVEWAY #4 Minor Rehabilitation $7,17110824 287

44QUEEN DR-02.2 DRIVEWAY #4 SQUIRE WAY Major Rehabilitation $94,47032726 945

46QUEEN DR-03 SQUIRE WAY JESTER WAY Major Rehabilitation $64,93720928 649

$172,049807 2,246 5225 Avg.

REMINGTON LANE 0.20 Miles

62REMINGTON LN SHARPS DR BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $88,7581,06530 3,550

$88,7581,065 3,550 6230 Avg.

RIM ROAD 0.11 Miles

76RIM RD HEADLANDS DR CAMPBELL DR Pavement Preservation $13,92355715 928

$13,923557 928 7615 Avg.

RIVER FARM ROAD 0.20 Miles

71RIVER FARM RD LITTLE HERRING POND RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $34,7241,04220 2,315

$34,7241,042 2,315 7120 Avg.

ROBERT J WAY 0.17 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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51ROBERT J WAY CAMELOT DR DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $84,35689334 3,374

$84,356893 3,374 5134 Avg.

ROBINSON STREET 0.04 Miles

21ROBINSON ST-03 MAYFLOWER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $43,13221618 431

$43,132216 431 6120 Avg.

ROGERS STREET 0.14 Miles

42ROGERS ST BOURNE RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $231,60374428 2,316

$231,603744 2,316 4228 Avg.

ROLLINGWOOD LN 0.34 Miles

76ROLLINGWOOD LN JORDAN RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $65,6741,79122 4,378

$65,6741,791 4,378 7622 Avg.

ROOKS RUN 0.23 Miles

52ROOKS RUN LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $92,8201,19328 3,713

$92,8201,193 3,713 5228 Avg.

ROOSEVELT ROAD 0.20 Miles

89ROOSEVELT RD CARVER RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1,6711,07414 1,671

$1,6711,074 1,671 8914 Avg.

RUFFINI TERRACE 0.14 Miles

54RUFFINI TER WARREN AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,78171516 1,271

$31,781715 1,271 5416 Avg.

RYAN'S WAY 0.12 Miles

74RYAN'S WAY BRALEY LN SWEET AMANDA'S WAY Pavement Preservation $22,85062322 1,523

$22,850623 1,523 7422 Avg.

RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 0.14 Miles

41RYDERS ORCHARD LN BILLINGTON ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $159,29771720 1,593

$159,297717 1,593 4120 Avg.

SAMOSET COURT 0.05 Miles

74SAMOSET CT SAMOSET ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $8,94124422 596

$8,941244 596 7422 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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SANDERSON DRIVE 0.72 Miles

32SANDERSON DR-01 GALLAGHER DR JENKS CIR Major Rehabilitation $102,66935526 1,027

26SANDERSON DR-02 JENKS CIR WHITNEY LN Major Rehabilitation $187,12267425 1,871

26SANDERSON DR-03 WHITNEY LN SPENCER DR Major Rehabilitation $144,65146528 1,447

26SANDERSON DR-04 SPENCER DR GALLAGHER DR Major Rehabilitation $113,44039326 1,134

26SANDERSON DR-05 GALLAGHER DR BURNSIDE ST Major Rehabilitation $367,7591,32425 3,678

26SANDERSON DR-06 BURNSIDE ST STATE RD Major Rehabilitation $167,05357826 1,671

$1,082,6933,789 10,827 2726 Avg.

SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 0.07 Miles

52SANDY POND CAMPGROUND BOURNE ST PARKING LOT Minor Rehabilitation $32,54734534 1,302

$32,547345 1,302 5234 Avg.

SAWGRASS LANE 0.04 Miles

75SAWGRASS LN PEBBLE BEACH DR SPYGLASS LN Pavement Preservation $8,52623322 568

$8,526233 568 7522 Avg.

SAWYER PLACE 0.06 Miles

21SAWYER PLACE LOTHROP ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $62,10231118 621

$62,102311 621 2118 Avg.

SCHUBERT ROAD 0.10 Miles

90SCHUBERT RD FEDERAL FURNACE RD DRIVEWAY #25 No Maintenance Required $053410 593

$0534 593 9010 Avg.

SCOTT DRIVE 0.34 Miles

85SCOTT DR MANOMET POINT RD KEVIN AVE Routine Maintenance $5,6211,80728 5,621

$5,6211,807 5,621 8528 Avg.

SEABISCUIT DRIVE 0.41 Miles

83SEABISCUIT DR CUL DE SAC CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $6,1032,16220 6,103

$6,1032,162 6,103 8320 Avg.

SEAVIEW DRIVE 0.69 Miles

66SEAVIEW DR-01 CENTERVILLE WAY COLONY BEACH BLVD Minor Rehabilitation $28,87552020 1,155

65SEAVIEW DR-02 COLONY BEACH BLVD BASS RD Minor Rehabilitation $28,99252220 1,160

67SEAVIEW DR-03 BASS RD PIKE RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,31463620 1,413

68SEAVIEW DR-04 PIKE RD PERCH RD Minor Rehabilitation $43,25397316 1,730

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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60SEAVIEW DR-05 PERCH RD SOLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $29,85559718 1,194

11SEAVIEW DR-06 SOLE RD DACE RD Major Rehabilitation $62,43940114 624

$228,7283,649 7,276 6118 Avg.

SECRETARIAT DRIVE 0.21 Miles

77SECRETARIAT DR SHIP POND RD CITATION RD Pavement Preservation $40,0731,09322 2,672

$40,0731,093 2,672 7722 Avg.

SETTLERS ROAD 0.25 Miles

71SETTLERS RD-01 SOUTH ST COLONIAL TER Pavement Preservation $42,56067238 2,837

63SETTLERS RD-02 COLONIAL TER DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $52,46863030 2,099

$95,0291,302 4,936 6834 Avg.

SHALLOW POND LANE 0.65 Miles

59SHALLOW POND LN KATHLEEN DR KATHLEEN DR Minor Rehabilitation $265,3843,41228 10,615

$265,3843,412 10,615 5928 Avg.

SHARPS DRIVE 0.41 Miles

56SHARPS DR-01 STATE RD BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,72217626 509

51SHARPS DR-02 BURNSIDE ST COLT LN Minor Rehabilitation $57,69686524 2,308

57SHARPS DR-03 COLT LN REMINGTON LN Minor Rehabilitation $18,22825226 729

55SHARPS DR-04 REMINGTON LN WINCHESTER LN Minor Rehabilitation $15,74223624 630

54SHARPS DR-05 WINCHESTER LN GALLAGHER DR Minor Rehabilitation $50,97165528 2,039

$155,3602,185 6,214 5426 Avg.

SHAW COURT 0.04 Miles

74SHAW CT NELSON ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $6,42619320 428

$6,426193 428 7420 Avg.

SHERMAN AVENUE 0.22 Miles

42SHERMAN AVE-01 SHERIDAN DR LEE DR Major Rehabilitation $223,98077526 2,240

42SHERMAN AVE-02 LEE DR CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $103,40138824 1,034

$327,3811,163 3,274 4225 Avg.

SHORE DRIVE 0.66 Miles

4SHORE DR-01 HILLSIDE DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $160,47876019 1,605

16SHORE DR-02 HILLSIDE DR INDIAN HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $263,9291,32018 2,639

26SHORE DR-03 INDIAN HILL RD BRADLEE LN Major Rehabilitation $194,09279422 1,941

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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72SHORE DR-04 BRADLEE LN COOLIDGE LN Pavement Preservation $20,60761820 1,374

$639,1063,492 7,559 2620 Avg.

SHORE ROAD 0.15 Miles

77SHORE RD-02 UPLAND RD POND RD Pavement Preservation $19,88979615 1,326

$19,889796 1,326 7715 Avg.

SHORELINE WAY 0.12 Miles

45SHORELINE WAY-02 MAYFLOWER DR DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $99,38263914 994

$99,382639 994 4514 Avg.

SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 0.28 Miles

62SILVER BIRCH AVE-01 STATE RD WESTWINDS ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,46518918 379

67SILVER BIRCH AVE-02 WESTWINDS ST MAYFLOWER DR Minor Rehabilitation $78,8671,29122 3,155

$88,3331,480 3,533 6720 Avg.

SKYLARK AVENUE 0.03 Miles

40SKYLARK AVE-02 PHEASANT AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $41,75717122 418

$41,757171 418 6223 Avg.

SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 0.38 Miles

31SLEEPY HOLLOW DR CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $668,7102,00630 6,687

$668,7102,006 6,687 3130 Avg.

SMALAND LANE 0.09 Miles

0SMALAND LN-01 LITTLE SANDY POND RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $62,08546612 621

$62,085466 621 012 Avg.

SOLE ROAD 0.11 Miles

50SOLE RD-01 SEAVIEW DR ELLISVILLE DR Minor Rehabilitation $9,95222416 398

55SOLE RD-02 ELLISVILLE DR HYANNIS RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,79435515 592

$24,746579 990 5316 Avg.

SOUTH WIND DRIVE 0.11 Miles

60SOUTH WIND DR-05 WIND ROSE LN WINDFALL LN Minor Rehabilitation $17,53531620 701

73SOUTH WIND DR-06 WINDFALL LN WINDSONG DR Pavement Preservation $10,51128722 701

$28,047602 1,402 6723 Avg.

SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 0.13 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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63SOUTHERS MARSH LN FEDERAL FURNACE RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $53,17968428 2,127

$53,179684 2,127 6328 Avg.

SPARROWS WAY 0.15 Miles

56SPARROWS WAY CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $62,79980728 2,512

$62,799807 2,512 5628 Avg.

SPEEDWELL LANE 0.29 Miles

51SPEEDWELL LN FORTUNE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $118,3221,52128 4,733

$118,3221,521 4,733 5128 Avg.

SPENCER DRIVE 0.50 Miles

48SPENCER DR-01 WHITNEY LN BURNSIDE ST Major Rehabilitation $721,8142,16530 7,218

52SPENCER DR-02 BURNSIDE ST STATE RD Minor Rehabilitation $35,35245528 1,414

$757,1662,620 8,632 4929 Avg.

SQUIRE WAY 0.08 Miles

49SQUIRE WAY KNIGHTS AVE QUEEN DR Major Rehabilitation $113,90742724 1,139

$113,907427 1,139 4924 Avg.

STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 0.08 Miles

28STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP WATER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $127,87244326 1,279

$127,872443 1,279 2826 Avg.

STEPHENS FIELD 0.19 Miles

21STEPHENS FIELD SANDWICH ST UNION ST Major Rehabilitation $287,15999426 2,872

$287,159994 2,872 2126 Avg.

STERLING BOULEVARD 0.05 Miles

81STERLING BLVD PLYMPTON RD TARA WOODS Routine Maintenance $1,22827640 1,228

$1,228276 1,228 8140 Avg.

STILLWATER DRIVE 0.34 Miles

68STILLWATER DR CARVER RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $121,3581,82024 4,854

$121,3581,820 4,854 6824 Avg.

STONE DRIVE 0.09 Miles

71STONE DR-01 LONG POND RD HEDLANDS CIR Pavement Preservation $3,5228824 235

60STONE DR-02 HEADLANDS DR HEADLANDS CIR Minor Rehabilitation $24,54336824 982

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$28,065456 1,217 6224 Avg.

STOWE LANE 0.10 Miles

89STOWE LN LITTLE SANDY POND RD LUNNS WAY Routine Maintenance $1,58054726 1,580

$1,580547 1,580 8926 Avg.

SULLIVAN AVENUE 0.12 Miles

63SULLIVAN AVE STATE RD WHITE ST Minor Rehabilitation $34,94062920 1,398

$34,940629 1,398 6320 Avg.

SWALES FARM ROAD 0.32 Miles

58SWALES FARM RD-01 STAFFORD ST SWALES FARM RD-02 Minor Rehabilitation $3,3434626 134

85SWALES FARM RD-02 SWALES FARM RD WAGON WHEEL RD Routine Maintenance $41820918 418

85SWALES FARM RD-03 WAGON WHEEL RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $23413216 234

85SWALES FARM RD-04 SWALES FARM RD HAYLOFT RD Routine Maintenance $34520715 345

85SWALES FARM RD-05 HAYLOFT RD SWALES FARM RD Routine Maintenance $27512420 275

85SWALES FARM RD-06 SWALES FARM RD HAYLOFT RD Routine Maintenance $1,34443228 1,344

87SWALES FARM RD-07 HAYLOFT RD OLD BARN RD Routine Maintenance $1,49651826 1,496

$7,4561,668 4,247 8521 Avg.

SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 0.21 Miles

74SWEET AMANDA'S WAY-01 RYAN'S WAY CUL DE SAC (SE) Pavement Preservation $27,96269924 1,864

78SWEET AMANDA'S WAY-02 RYAN'S WAY CUL DE SAC (NW) Pavement Preservation $15,58742522 1,039

$43,5491,124 2,903 7623 Avg.

TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD 0.04 Miles

85TABITHA PLASKETTE RD TRASK RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $56423122 564

$564231 564 8522 Avg.

TADMORE TRAIL 0.20 Miles

72TADMORE TRAIL SHIP POND RD BAYDEN PATH Pavement Preservation $32,3881,08018 2,159

$32,3881,080 2,159 7218 Avg.

TADPOLE WAY 0.11 Miles

84TADPOLE WY BEATRICE AVE PIONEER TRL Routine Maintenance $1,34860720 1,348

$1,348607 1,348 8420 Avg.

TALIA WAY 0.43 Miles

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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27TALIA WAY-01 CAROLYN DR CONCETTA DR Major Rehabilitation $132,79342728 1,328

44TALIA WAY-02 CONCETTA DR PHILIP CIR Major Rehabilitation $55,94418028 559

27TALIA WAY-03 PHILIP CIR ANDREWS WAY Major Rehabilitation $549,1671,64730 5,492

$737,9042,254 7,379 2829 Avg.

TAMARACK ROAD 0.46 Miles

68TAMARACK RD-01 LONG POND RD NIGHTINGALE RD Minor Rehabilitation $14,53732716 581

65TAMARACK RD-02 NIGHTINGALE RD TAMARACK RD-03 Minor Rehabilitation $65,9121,48316 2,636

65TAMARACK RD-03 TAMARACK RD-02 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $24,82659615 993

$105,2752,406 4,211 6616 Avg.

TARTANE ROAD 0.10 Miles

66TARTANE RD BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $35,84951625 1,434

$35,849516 1,434 6625 Avg.

TAVERN PATH 0.14 Miles

90TAVERN PATH-02 LAMP LIGHTERS LN DEAD END No Maintenance Required $074822 1,828

$0748 1,828 9023 Avg.

TEABERRY CIRCLE 0.15 Miles

93TEABERRY CIR ELLIOT LN CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $079524 2,119

$0795 2,119 9324 Avg.

TERRACE LANE 0.05 Miles

72TERRACE LN-01 TOWER RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Pavement Preservation $5,36126812 357

$5,361268 357 7212 Avg.

THOMAS STREET 0.04 Miles

74THOMAS ST ALLERTON ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $3,76722610 251

$3,767226 251 7410 Avg.

THOMPSON CIRCLE 0.08 Miles

69THOMPSON CIR LUNNS WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,96144326 1,278

$31,961443 1,278 6926 Avg.

THOREAU ROAD 0.37 Miles

32THOREAU RD MORTON PARK RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $600,0381,92928 6,000

$600,0381,929 6,000 3228 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards

Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

TILTON STREET 0.16 Miles

82TILTON ST-01 WELCH ST WESTON ST Routine Maintenance $1,80974022 1,809

82TILTON ST-02 WESTON ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1769916 176

$1,985839 1,985 8219 Avg.

TIMOTHY LANE 0.12 Miles

16TIMOTHY LN-01 WARREN AVE PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $110,19162016 1,102

$110,191620 1,102 1616 Avg.

TOMMY'S WAY 0.04 Miles

90TOMMY'S WAY-01 FRANCIS RD PAVEMENT CHANGE No Maintenance Required $021410 237

$0214 237 9010 Avg.

TRASK ROAD 0.18 Miles

85TRASK RD-01 STATE RD TABITHA PLASKETTE RD Routine Maintenance $1,13042424 1,130

89TRASK RD-02 TABITHA PLASKETTE RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,52552826 1,525

$2,655952 2,655 8725 Avg.

TURNBERRY DRIVE 0.33 Miles

93TURNBERRY DR STATE RD CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $01,76526 5,099

$01,765 5,099 9326 Avg.

UPLAND ROAD 0.12 Miles

89UPLAND RD-01 SHORE RD VALLEY RD Routine Maintenance $25415315 254

89UPLAND RD-02 VALLEY RD HILLCREST RD Routine Maintenance $52023420 520

89UPLAND RD-03 HILLCREST RD LITTLE SANDY POND RD Routine Maintenance $64426422 644

$1,418650 1,418 8919 Avg.

VICTORY LANE 0.29 Miles

65VICTORY LN BOURNE RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $103,5301,55324 4,141

$103,5301,553 4,141 6524 Avg.

VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 0.18 Miles

65VILLAGE W TRAIL PLYMPTON RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $64,19396324 2,568

$64,193963 2,568 6524 Avg.

VINEYARD WAYE 0.11 Miles

57VINEYARD WAYE MARTINGALE LN CABERNET LN Minor Rehabilitation $31,41256520 1,256

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
Plymouth, MA *RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)

$31,412565 1,256 5720 Avg.

VITOS RUN 0.16 Miles

55VITOS RUN-01 LUKES WAYE ELGREN WAY Minor Rehabilitation $16,13324224 645

50VITOS RUN-02 ELGREN WAY CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $48,74962728 1,950

$64,883869 2,595 5126 Avg.

WAGON WHEEL ROAD 0.40 Miles

90WAGON WHEEL RD SWALES FARM RD SWALES FARM RD No Maintenance Required $02,09528 6,518

$02,095 6,518 9028 Avg.

WAMSUTTA AVENUE 0.09 Miles

74WAMSUTTA AVE LOOKOUT POINT RD CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $14,64548818 976

$14,645488 976 7418 Avg.

WATERCOURSE PLACE 1.05 Miles

80WATERCOURSE PLACE ROCKY POINT RD LOOP Routine Maintenance $14,8195,55724 14,819

$14,8195,557 14,819 8024 Avg.

WEDGESTONE DRIVE 0.21 Miles

70WEDGESTONE DR-01 DUBLIN DR COASTLINE DR Pavement Preservation $9,25723124 617

72WEDGESTONE DR-02 COASTLINE DR CUL DE SAC Pavement Preservation $32,31088122 2,154

$41,5671,113 2,771 7223 Avg.

WELCH STREET 0.11 Miles

80WELCH ST-01 SOUTH ST SOUTH POND RD Routine Maintenance $36211628 362

80WELCH ST-02 SOUTH POND RD HASKIN ST Routine Maintenance $58624022 586

80WELCH ST-03 HASKIN ST TILTON ST Routine Maintenance $54324420 543

$1,491601 1,491 8023 Avg.

WELTON DRIVE 0.42 Miles

35WELTON DR-01 RAYMOND RD JOYCE DR Major Rehabilitation $228,50179126 2,285

68WELTON DR-02 JOYCE DR NATHAN LN Minor Rehabilitation $38,50657824 1,540

66WELTON DR-03 NATHAN LN LUNNS WAY Minor Rehabilitation $62,48086526 2,499

$329,4862,234 6,324 5525 Avg.

WEST AVENUE 0.07 Miles

19WEST AVE LIVINGSTON DR SWIFT AVE Major Rehabilitation $38,88435010 389

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$38,884350 389 1910 Avg.

WESTON STREET 0.23 Miles

38WESTON ST N NOOK RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $114,70786012 1,147

82WESTON ST S TILTON ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $63035416 630

$115,3371,215 1,777 5414 Avg.

WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 0.10 Miles

83WHISPERING PINES DR-01 MONUMENT PONDS PATH MONUMENT PONDS PATH Routine Maintenance $37815522 378

78WHISPERING PINES DR-02 MONUMENT PONDS PATH DEAD END Pavement Preservation $13,39736522 893

$13,775520 1,271 8022 Avg.

WHITE STREET 0.07 Miles

75WHITE ST-02 MELIX AVE SULLIVAN AVE Pavement Preservation $7,63719124 509

60WHITE ST-03 SULLIVAN AVE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,82419520 433

$18,461386 942 6522 Avg.

WHITING LANE 0.04 Miles

85WHITING LN-01 OBERY ST PAVEMENT CHANGE Routine Maintenance $45920720 459

$459207 459 8520 Avg.

WHITMAR CIRCLE 0.16 Miles

50WHITMAR CIR BOURNEHURST DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $42,43284918 1,697

$42,432849 1,697 5018 Avg.

WHITNEY LANE 0.17 Miles

33WHITNEY LN SPENCER DR SANDERSON DR Major Rehabilitation $240,97290424 2,410

$240,972904 2,410 3324 Avg.

WILD WIND LANE 0.06 Miles

69WILD WIND LN WINDSONG DR FRESH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $20,04232822 802

$20,042328 802 6922 Avg.

WILDFLOWER LANEN 0.18 Miles

71WILDFLOWER LN HALFWAY POND RD DEAD END Pavement Preservation $31,10293320 2,073

$31,102933 2,073 7120 Avg.

WINCHESTER LANE 0.29 Miles

47WINCHESTER LN BURNSIDE ST SHARPS DR Major Rehabilitation $479,3011,54128 4,793

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
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$479,3011,541 4,793 4728 Avg.

WINDFALL LANE 0.05 Miles

51WINDFALL LN SOUTH WIND DR FRESH WIND DR Minor Rehabilitation $17,35528422 694

$17,355284 694 5122 Avg.

WINDSONG DRIVE 0.10 Miles

64WINDSONG DR-01 SOUTH WIND DR DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $34,28951424 1,372

$34,289514 1,372 6424 Avg.

WINTER HOLLOW 0.08 Miles

77WINTER HOLLOW-01 SOUTH MEADOW RD SPLIT Pavement Preservation $9,19425122 613

85WINTER HOLLOW-02 SPLIT DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1647420 164

82WINTER HOLLOW-03 SPLIT DEAD END Routine Maintenance $1737820 173

$9,530402 949 7921 Avg.

WOMPONOAG ROAD 0.04 Miles

66WOMPONOAG RD-01 POKANOKET RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $8,17621014 327

$8,176210 327 6614 Avg.

WOOD FERN PATH 0.07 Miles

6WOOD FERN PATH MICAJAH POND RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $43,67139310 437

$43,671393 437 610 Avg.

WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 0.04 Miles

28WOODS HOLLOW DR-01 STATE RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $26,25619712 263

$26,256197 263 2812 Avg.

WORCESTER STREET 0.14 Miles

75WORCESTER ST-01 LAKE DR NICKERSON ST Pavement Preservation $8,76223922 584

78WORCESTER ST-02 NICKERSON ST BIRCH ST Pavement Preservation $4,78317916 319

72WORCESTER ST-03 BIRCH ST DEAD END Pavement Preservation $9,70932418 647

$23,254742 1,550 7419 Avg.

WYNDEMERE COURT 0.56 Miles

38WYNDEMERE CT-01 FEDERAL FURNACE RD EMERALD TREE LN Major Rehabilitation $395,3321,36826 3,953

46WYNDEMERE CT-02 EMERALD TREE LN EMERALD TREE LN Major Rehabilitation $32,76911326 328

46WYNDEMERE CT-03 EMERALD TREE LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $457,6621,47128 4,577

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Roadway Repairs with Segment Level Description - Unaccepted
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$885,7632,953 8,858 4327 Avg.

WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 0.29 Miles

60WYNDHAM HILL DR-01 LITTLE SANDY POND RD NOREAST LN Minor Rehabilitation $45,00462326 1,800

64WYNDHAM HILL DR-02 NOREAST LN CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $60,16990324 2,407

$105,1731,526 4,207 6225 Avg.

YAWL ROAD 0.09 Miles

56YAWL RD BARQUENTINE DR CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $33,91047026 1,356

$33,910470 1,356 5626 Avg.

YELLOW MAPLE LANE 0.15 Miles

81YELLOW MAPLE LN LONG POND RD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,87776822 1,877

$1,877768 1,877 8122 Avg.

ZIONS PLACE 0.12 Miles

89ZIONS PLACE PERSEVERANCE PATH CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $1,95062728 1,950

$1,950627 1,950 8928 Avg.

*Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 45 of 45



Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

Accepted

ABINGTON AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO760 2,02624 $50,649
ADAMS STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO686 1,73322 $43,336
ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 2,00127 $200,145
ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE800 3,32228 $83,061
ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE631 2,76727 $69,164
ALDEN STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.57 LO3,013 9,75732 $0
ALDEN TERRACE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE878 2,64526 $66,122
ALDRIN ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,755 12,79042 $319,755
ALEWIFE ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,768 10,94626 $273,662
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO294 58819 $23,096
ALLERTON STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.66 LO3,492 12,25931 $0
ALLISON CIRCLE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE533 1,59927 $39,969
ALVIN ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE583 2,33036 $58,250
AMES STREET 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO269 44915 $44,909
AMY LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO813 2,35026 $58,742
ANAWON ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.44 LO2,323 7,22728 $180,682
ANCHOR DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,68726 $268,723
ARBORETUM ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,565 6,26922 $626,916
ARCHER STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO766 2,04224 $30,630
ARLINGTON ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,428 3,61423 $90,342
ARMSTRONG ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.70 LO3,670 13,36935 $200,540
ASHBERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,346 5,15928 $5,159
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,784 5,66128 $649,087
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO396 96823 $40,617
ATLANTIC STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,408 4,22527 $4,225
BALDWIN CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 4,27430 $106,845
BARTLETT ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.69 LO8,938 23,59023 $353,848
BATES ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO238 50219 $50,242
BAY COLONY DRIVE 76 Pavement Preservation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,707 5,90626 $88,584
BAY SHORE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,118 5,89224 $147,293
BAY VIEW AVENUE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE985 2,84526 $71,121
BEACH ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE243 43216 $0
BEACH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,193 6,47626 $647,593
BEACON STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO280 74624 $18,641
BEAVER DAM ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required3.15 CO16,641 50,72428 $0

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

BELLEVUE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,652 5,20929 $130,231
BENHAM STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO271 66322 $16,570
BILLINGTON SEA ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.54 LO2,874 7,02522 $7,025
BILLINGTON STREET 92 No Maintenance Required2.04 LO10,747 27,78423 $0
BIRCH AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,413 4,39528 $109,881
BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 40224 $40,207
BLACK CAT ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation1.70 LO8,959 22,10722 $2,210,708
BLUE HERON DRIVE 82 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,217 3,78628 $3,786
BOAT HOUSE LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 60324 $15,073
BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,010 5,80626 $580,571
BOOT POND ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required1.10 LO5,800 15,30224 $0
BOURNE ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required5.21 CO27,518 73,59224 $0
BOURNE STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,167 2,85322 $285,276
BOURNEHURST DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation1.17 LO6,163 19,01927 $475,484
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE580 1,48219 $43,826
BOWSPRIT LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,614 5,89922 $147,485
BRADFORD STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO709 1,89224 $28,374
BRADY LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,37128 $34,266
BRALEY LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,012 6,27119 $627,101
BRALEY ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,212 3,27416 $3,274
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,006 2,96226 $115,422
BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,746 10,82126 $1,082,075
BREWSTER STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO836 3,24935 $81,229
BROOK ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 LO4,408 8,78317 $219,578
BROOKSIDE AVENUE 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO557 1,48524 $1,485
BUCKSKIN PATH 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,235 7,44930 $186,236
BUNKER HILL ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO628 1,67624 $25,137
BURBANK STREET 79 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 46518 $6,975
BURGESS ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE853 2,33724 $35,050
BUTTONWOOD LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 2,73219 $68,298
BUZZARD BAY DRIVE 92 No Maintenance Required0.60 LO3,172 8,10023 $0
BYRON COURT 87 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO629 2,37534 $2,375
CABOT CIRCLE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,728 5,41429 $541,375
CAMBRIDGE WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO438 1,16724 $1,167
CAMELOT DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.87 LO/CS/DE4,607 16,07531 $241,118
CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO381 1,01724 $25,424
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

CANTERBURY DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.54 LO2,832 8,36627 $209,155
CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,203 5,55823 $138,938
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO746 1,65821 $66,848
CAPE VIEW DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO904 2,04120 $30,612
CARDINAL DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,544 4,00024 $400,026
CAROLYN DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,848 5,17125 $129,274
CARTERS BRIDGE ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required0.47 LO2,482 6,06722 $0
CARVER ROAD 83 Routine Maintenance3.95 LO20,836 83,60631 $83,606
CARVER STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO957 2,23421 $223,429
CARY ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,256 3,07022 $307,014
CASTLE COURT 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE870 2,89930 $72,480
CASTLE STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,484 4,12225 $412,151
CAYUGA CIRCLE 80 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,115 4,16326 $62,441
CENTENNIAL STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,085 3,61830 $90,439
CENTER HILL ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation1.86 LO9,839 22,91621 $2,291,606
CHANNING COURT 90 No Maintenance Required0.07 LO/CS/DE364 1,82626 $0
CHARLEMONT ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO651 1,73524 $43,370
CHARLOTTE DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.76 LO4,030 12,53328 $313,324
CHERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance1.32 AR6,955 25,32632 $25,326
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE572 1,90724 $32,456
CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE660 1,75924 $43,974
CHERYL AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO581 1,55024 $154,977
CHESTNUT STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO626 2,08630 $52,153
CHILTON STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO772 2,14525 $32,176
CHIPMUNK LANE 92 No Maintenance Required0.11 LO/CS/DE591 2,28624 $0
CHRISTOPHER ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO655 1,89226 $47,309
CHURCH STREET 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO428 95220 $95,212
CLARK ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance1.11 CO5,856 18,93130 $18,931
CLARK STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO322 1,28736 $32,178
CLAY HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO580 1,41822 $35,438
CLEARWATER DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,975 5,92627 $148,138
CLIFF STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,271 6,05624 $151,395
CLIFFORD ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation1.29 LO6,813 14,71520 $220,722
CLYFTON STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO727 2,26328 $56,580
COCHITUATE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,230 3,00822 $75,188
COLCHESTER DRIVE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,381 6,34924 $634,860
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COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE742 1,74319 $66,607
COLLEGE POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.95 LO4,990 11,77920 $294,485
COLLINS AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE558 2,48140 $62,035
COLUMBIA CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,779 10,97726 $274,431
COLUMBIA ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,83427 $70,845
COLUMBUS ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO1,276 2,83720 $2,837
COMMERCE WAY 76 Pavement Preservation2.47 CO13,024 76,71252 $1,150,675
COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 79 Pavement Preservation0.90 CO4,753 26,40650 $396,097
COMPTON COURT 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE482 1,49928 $22,489
CONSTITUTION DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,385 4,46229 $446,244
COOKE CIRCLE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,27724 $127,656
COOKE ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,284 10,81528 $1,081,506
COOPER STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO372 1,07626 $26,895
CORDAGE STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE373 1,20329 $30,085
CORDAGE TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,246 4,51933 $451,867
CORDAGE TERRACE EXTENSION 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO593 1,97830 $49,440
CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE644 1,85926 $185,905
COTTON STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO336 1,19532 $29,877
COTTON TAIL TRAIL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,36926 $59,233
COURT STREET 86 Routine Maintenance2.34 AR12,374 48,41236 $48,412
COX LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO374 1,16328 $1,163
CRABTREE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.75 LO3,960 12,23828 $1,223,759
CRACSTONE ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO688 2,29230 $0
CRAIG STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,196 3,45726 $86,414
CRANBERRY CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE687 2,69926 $67,469
CRESCENT STREET 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE153 1368 $13,638
CUSHING DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE643 1,57122 $157,100
CUSHMAN STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO706 2,66634 $66,653
CYPRESS STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,799 7,60025 $760,039
DANIEL CIRCLE 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE484 1,29124 $19,364
DARBY STATION ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,62624 $39,394
DARLING ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.06 LO322 86024 $12,893
DARTMOUTH ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,091 5,67325 $141,822
DAVENPORT ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,287 3,43124 $343,123
DAVIS STREET 75 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,577 5,36131 $80,416
DEBBIE COURT 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 2,66425 $266,450
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

DEER RUN 78 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,464 3,41521 $51,226
DEIRDRA DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO996 3,10028 $309,970
DELANCY DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE887 3,28926 $328,897
DIAMOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE730 2,02825 $50,695
DIAS ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO506 1,51927 $37,979
DINAH PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE666 1,77624 $44,389
DOROTHY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,862 11,85727 $1,185,678
DOROTHY ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO829 2,39626 $59,898
DOTEN ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.53 LO2,785 6,54020 $98,094
DOUGLAS LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE285 76024 $19,008
DOVER CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE195 1,23128 $30,764
DOWNEY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 1,30522 $32,629
DRIFTWOOD LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO/CS/DE1,149 2,58921 $2,589
DUBOIS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,35126 $33,774
DUCK HILL LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE442 1,93726 $193,651
DURIGAN STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO606 1,54323 $38,563
DWIGHT AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,448 7,07126 $176,780
EAGLE HILL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,803 5,45826 $136,457
EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 4,01916 $60,287
EAST WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO889 2,54322 $63,583
EATON WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,345 4,47331 $0
EDES STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE511 1,36424 $34,098
EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE458 1,67922 $41,975
EEL RIVER CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,468 3,58822 $89,697
EISENHOWER WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.20 LO1,031 2,96125 $0
ELLISVILLE ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance1.51 LO7,976 21,19524 $21,195
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,268 4,43829 $525,238
EMERALD STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO293 2618 $26,072
EMERSON ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,380 3,37222 $337,240
EMPIRE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO298 72722 $18,183
ENCHANTED LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO342 1,21532 $121,515
ESTA ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance1.31 LO6,933 17,28122 $17,281
EVELYN ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.23 LO1,207 4,47526 $67,126
EVERSON AVENUE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,437 3,24420 $81,094
FAIR OAKS ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO467 1,14222 $28,546
FAIRVIEW LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.94 LO/CS/DE4,948 14,03424 $350,841
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

FARMHURST ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,48024 $62,001
FATHOM ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO925 2,46824 $246,776
FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation4.36 AR23,025 76,53931 $1,913,474
FERRY LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO722 2,24528 $224,477
FILMORE STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.56 LO2,934 10,26429 $10,264
FIRST STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 52720 $13,165
FITZGERALD AVENUE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO258 68824 $68,835
FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,120 6,48927 $162,221
FLORENCE STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.26 LO1,368 3,04120 $3,041
FLYING JIB LANE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE749 2,16426 $216,405
FORESAIL LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 2,02128 $50,533
FOREST AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO846 2,44326 $61,076
FOREST AVENUE COURT 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,04020 $26,000
FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 48 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,834 6,12230 $612,215
FOX ROAD 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 2,32226 $232,184
FRANCIS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO468 1,24724 $18,711
FRANKLIN STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO448 99620 $14,946
FREEDOM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO189 42020 $41,997
FREMONT STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO709 1,73422 $173,359
FRESH POND CIRCLE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,923 5,34025 $534,047
FULLER WAY 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,254 7,51430 $187,857
FULTON STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO983 3,16829 $3,168
GABLE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.30 LO1,574 5,44928 $5,449
GABRIEL LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO/CS/DE617 1,64524 $0
GATE ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO734 1,63220 $163,211
GEORGE STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.26 LO1,355 3,13720 $3,137
GOULD ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO812 2,70630 $67,652
GRAND VIEW DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,848 5,34026 $133,489
GRANT STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO495 1,53928 $23,080
GRAY AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO452 1,60632 $40,146
GREAT WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,729 5,21724 $130,420
GREAT WOODS ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,824 8,26427 $826,367
GREENVIEW DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,535 3,75222 $93,793
GREENWOOD TERRACE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO514 1,48526 $37,131
GREGORY DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO768 2,30427 $57,596
GRENOVIN LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 2,08232 $52,046
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Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

GUILD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO917 2,05120 $51,270
GULL LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO913 2,58825 $64,693
GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation1.15 LO6,067 14,33521 $358,383
HALFWAY POND ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.64 CO8,656 20,30823 $20,308
HALL STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,293 3,60727 $54,112
HALLICK ROAD 24 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO827 2,57328 $257,312
HALLORANS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE671 2,16129 $54,033
HALYARD ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,174 3,26725 $81,684
HAMILTON STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO863 2,68528 $67,115
HARDING AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO392 1,30530 $130,545
HARVARD DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,390 4,17127 $104,270
HAVEN ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.55 LO2,899 8,17025 $817,028
HEATHER DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,386 7,32327 $183,066
HEDGE ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,14725 $103,670
HEDGES POND ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required1.62 CO8,540 23,36525 $0
HELEN STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO581 1,04416 $1,044
HEMLOCK STREET 47 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,200 3,52026 $352,039
HENRY DRIVE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,354 7,15228 $715,208
HERRING POND ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation1.46 CO7,699 21,80025 $544,990
HIGH PINE DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,509 4,86727 $486,678
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE392 1,39532 $28,701
HIGHLAND TERRACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,524 5,41832 $541,785
HILL DALE ROAD 6 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE855 1,90120 $190,087
HILLTOP AVENUE 92 No Maintenance Required0.34 LO1,798 4,22121 $0
HOLMES ROAD 37 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO290 64520 $64,534
HOLMES TERRACE 84 Routine Maintenance0.31 LO1,637 4,73026 $4,730
HOMER AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO711 1,57920 $1,579
HOOD DRIVE 86 Routine Maintenance0.49 LO2,605 8,10528 $8,105
HOOVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO620 1,97829 $0
HOPKINS ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,552 4,48426 $448,361
HOWARD DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,100 10,00729 $250,174
HOWES LANE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,18822 $118,764
HOWLAND STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO794 1,76420 $44,094
HUGHES STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.37 LO1,963 6,10828 $6,108
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO/CS/DE1,978 7,18229 $208,033
INDEPENDENCE STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,123 6,13326 $613,342
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Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.65 CO8,726 42,26144 $42,261
ISABELLE STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE234 31212 $31,183
JACKSON STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO618 1,23518 $18,529
JACOBS LADDER ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,01921 $201,853
JACQUELINE LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.49 LO2,573 7,54127 $0
JAN MARIE DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.83 LO4,400 12,71226 $0
JANEBAR CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.84 LO4,438 12,82226 $192,331
JANET STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,463 4,70825 $4,708
JASONS LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,227 6,92928 $173,223
JAYE STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,766 5,10326 $0
JEFFERSON STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO441 85318 $12,789
JIFFY ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO236 60223 $602
JOCELYN AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,243 2,76120 $69,033
JOHN ALDEN ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,370 6,37725 $159,437
JOHNSON LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO302 80524 $20,136
JORDAN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance1.88 LO9,923 26,57024 $26,570
JUNIPER STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO648 1,43920 $0
JUSTINE AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,397 6,85326 $171,329
JUSTINE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,879 12,39029 $309,752
KARLE PLACE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,11024 $111,024
KELLY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO455 1,01020 $25,262
KENNEDY PARKWAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.29 LO1,525 4,88128 $0
KING AVENUE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO755 1,84622 $184,614
KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,680 4,02020 $100,505
KNAPP TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,085 2,89324 $43,388
KNOLL ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,682 8,70329 $8,703
KRISTIN ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.74 LO3,911 11,94327 $11,943
LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,612 3,94022 $59,093
LAFAYETTE ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,418 7,30627 $730,607
LAKE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.97 LO5,102 12,82923 $320,736
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 1,63822 $56,738
LAMP LIGHTERS LANE 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO777 2,15725 $0
LANCASTER AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO450 1,40021 $34,995
LANGFORD ROAD 31 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,536 3,75622 $375,571
LANTERN LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,394 6,99228 $699,171
LASCALA AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,022 2,84925 $71,223
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LAUREN ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO739 1,97024 $49,248
LAURINDA LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO920 3,84329 $96,069
LAWRENCE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,189 9,92228 $248,041
LEE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO481 1,60430 $40,092
LEEWARD WAY 50 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,237 3,73829 $373,798
LELAND WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,272 4,09829 $102,456
LEWIS STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO697 1,54920 $1,549
LEYDEN STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,94628 $48,641
LIBERTY STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.59 CO3,137 9,47829 $236,957
LINCOLN STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO754 2,85034 $71,241
LINDA LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,439 4,79730 $119,937
LINDEN LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,46928 $246,906
LISA AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.55 LO2,897 8,51626 $212,904
LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,424 5,06120 $126,519
LITTLE PINE LANE 79 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO367 97924 $14,689
LOMBARD STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,668 4,91428 $122,860
LONG POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation10.04 CO53,037 184,55531 $2,768,325
LORING BOULEVARD 79 Pavement Preservation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,205 5,62542 $84,376
LOTHROP STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO1,182 3,37926 $3,379
LUCYS PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO636 1,69724 $42,418
LUKES WAYE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,374 3,96926 $99,217
LUNNS WAY 87 Routine Maintenance3.77 LO19,909 73,33133 $73,331
MADLYN STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO397 97022 $24,260
MAGONI TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,15525 $115,496
MAIN STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR531 2,42741 $2,427
MAIN STREET EXTENSION 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR533 2,36840 $2,368
MANOMET AVENUE 50 Major Rehabilitation1.04 LO5,477 12,95021 $1,295,032
MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,599 3,71021 $92,743
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance1.23 CO6,486 18,25525 $20,519
MAPLE PLACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE351 62316 $62,329
MARDEN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO65 14520 $3,623
MARGERIE STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE856 2,24124 $56,030
MARION STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 98422 $24,612
MARION WAY 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO894 1,70117 $170,068
MARKET STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO448 1,87037 $0
MARSCOT WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,235 3,24325 $81,082
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MARTINGALE LANE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.94 LO4,971 12,90925 $1,290,921
MARY B. LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE625 1,94428 $1,944
MASSASOIT STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO277 73924 $11,078
MATTHEWS TRAIL 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,600 6,41339 $160,320
MAUREEN WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,763 8,59628 $859,647
MAYFLOWER STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,463 3,57522 $53,628
MCAULIFFE WAY 70 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO647 2,51535 $37,723
MCCLELLEN DRIVE 36 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,129 3,47628 $347,564
MCKINLEY ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO500 1,66730 $25,011
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO726 1,93621 $107,616
MEMORIAL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO753 2,00924 $50,232
MICAJAH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,560 3,68721 $92,171
MICAJAH POND ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.80 LO4,235 11,15324 $278,823
MIDDLE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO590 1,44222 $36,046
MILLER DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,909 5,19125 $519,067
MIMOSA CIRCLE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE648 1,87126 $46,777
MIZZEN LANE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,049 3,20426 $80,111
MONISA KAY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE998 3,10528 $310,545
MONTGOMERY DRIVE 78 Pavement Preservation0.90 LO4,746 16,70132 $250,521
MOORING CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,134 3,23326 $80,823
MORASKI LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE494 1,37325 $34,330
MORSE ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,15822 $28,954
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE925 2,26122 $103,301
MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,505 4,68128 $117,033
MURRAY STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,021 2,72224 $0
MUSKET ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,275 7,49529 $749,455
MUSTER FIELD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,182 3,15324 $315,324
NANCY DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,068 3,08626 $77,148
NATHANIEL STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE1,003 2,23020 $2,230
NELSON STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.23 AR1,194 3,60227 $3,602
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,495 6,16922 $144,388
NICHOLAS AVENUE 18 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,241 3,16423 $316,359
NICKERSON STREET 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.54 LO2,843 6,95022 $173,738
NICKS ROCK ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required0.54 LO2,828 8,47327 $0
NIXON AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,071 3,13423 $78,341
NONANTUM ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,233 4,24526 $106,130
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NOOK ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required0.62 LO3,256 10,69829 $0
NORTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO263 76126 $0
NORTH HILL ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE695 2,58227 $64,543
NORTH PARK AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 CO395 1,40632 $35,143
NORTH SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO724 2,09226 $209,232
NORTH STREET 92 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO865 2,69629 $0
NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.75 LO3,951 12,07828 $301,941
NORTH WALNUT STREET 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO231 61624 $61,563
NORTH WIND DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO624 1,38720 $34,677
NOTTINGHAM LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,007 2,79725 $69,919
NYE ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 1,08928 $108,871
OAK STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 CO2,104 6,95230 $173,800
OAKEN BUCKET LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,357 4,31329 $431,289
OAR AND LINE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,787 6,72421 $168,090
OBERY STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 CO4,847 17,12432 $17,124
OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,603 5,00627 $75,089
OCTOBER LANE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO/CS/DE1,362 3,75325 $375,283
OLD BEACH ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,788 4,01922 $401,945
OLD COUNTY ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,047 5,27523 $527,543
OLD MILL LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,045 3,01826 $75,452
OLD SANDWICH ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required2.01 CO10,603 28,27424 $0
OLMSTED TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,595 5,97034 $149,241
ORIOLE WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO764 1,81921 $45,477
OUIMET LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE576 1,95922 $48,985
OVERLOOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 1,61625 $40,397
OVERLOOK TERRACE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE460 1,22724 $30,676
PACKARD STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.48 LO2,533 7,07825 $106,173
PADDINGTON WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE839 2,42326 $36,339
PALMER ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,220 5,37222 $134,300
PARK ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,94128 $294,053
PARKER DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO916 2,34123 $35,118
PASSAGE WAY 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO306 81624 $20,398
PAWTUXET ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO682 2,06026 $205,961
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,732 5,43026 $0
PECK AVENUE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,80525 $180,472
PEQUOT TERRACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,068 3,30426 $49,555

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 11 of 27

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway



Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

PETER ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance1.04 LO5,486 18,28830 $18,288
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,521 3,99522 $103,440
PHOENIX COURT 13 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE211 56224 $56,196
PIERCE AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO855 2,46926 $61,723
PILGRIM HILL ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.31 CO1,632 7,25340 $108,797
PIMENTAL WAY 82 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO/CS/DE1,281 4,66630 $4,666
PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,852 12,41229 $1,241,215
PINE STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,195 3,18624 $79,655
PINEWOOD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,095 5,43920 $135,963
PISCES LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,538 4,59626 $114,898
PLACID BAY DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,86729 $121,687
PLANTATION ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,907 5,50826 $137,712
PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,799 5,53228 $82,973
PLEASANT STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,330 3,82328 $0
PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE204 63622 $14,277
PLYMOUTH STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,40822 $36,120
POWELL STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO/CS/DE904 3,65026 $54,751
PRENCE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO236 55021 $8,254
PRESIDENTS LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,867 4,95124 $495,052
PRIEST ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO985 2,84726 $0
PRINCE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,254 4,27030 $106,747
PRINCETON ROAD 45 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO568 1,65626 $165,624
PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,252 4,68334 $117,071
PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE254 50919 $228,976
QUAIL RUN 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,936 8,99428 $224,861
QUAKER ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO831 2,03122 $50,763
RAFFAELE ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE891 3,46535 $346,515
RAY ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO577 1,29620 $129,629
RAYMOND ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance2.98 LO15,739 55,55632 $55,556
RED BROOK ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.37 AR1,967 5,87527 $88,124
REED AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,990 4,77322 $119,335
RESNIK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,704 10,04434 $251,099
REXFORD ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,088 2,95225 $295,183
RICHARDS ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,085 4,68732 $468,726
RIVER RUN WAY 75 Pavement Preservation0.63 LO3,342 10,39828 $155,970
RIVER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.11 LO5,874 15,42723 $15,427
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

ROBBINS HILL ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO449 1,69634 $42,410
ROBBINS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,242 3,29525 $49,425
ROBERTS ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,181 4,59235 $459,226
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO438 1,03420 $36,623
ROCKY HILL ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation3.15 CO16,626 48,45325 $1,211,336
ROCKY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation1.85 LO9,780 23,82922 $2,382,935
RODMAN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE856 2,09322 $52,313
ROXY CAHOON ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,642 3,99121 $59,867
ROYAL STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,737 4,91728 $122,921
RUSSELL AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE970 3,01728 $45,259
RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.73 LO/CS/DE3,846 9,40022 $0
RUSSELL STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,734 5,01026 $5,010
SAGAMORE STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,05420 $26,353
SAMOSET AVENUE 17 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,376 2,62517 $262,513
SAMOSET STREET 74 Pavement Preservation2.67 AR14,102 84,20246 $1,263,033
SANDPIPER LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO918 2,44824 $61,194
SANDRA WAY 32 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,835 5,30226 $530,227
SANDWICH ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required1.18 CO6,213 15,35222 $0
SANDWICH STREET 81 Routine Maintenance2.19 AR11,545 41,20434 $41,204
SANSOME STREET 46 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,199 4,40130 $440,053
SANTO STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO990 3,08128 $3,081
SAVERY AVENUE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE563 1,77228 $44,301
SAVERY AVENUE COURT 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE134 35724 $8,928
SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE388 1,03524 $103,502
SAVERY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE773 2,40528 $240,531
SAVERYS LANE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO659 1,75624 $175,609
SAVIN ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO862 2,87330 $287,294
SAW MILL DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,486 4,54827 $113,705
SCARLET DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.70 LO3,698 9,52824 $952,790
SCHOOL STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO745 2,31928 $34,787
SCOBEE CIRCLE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE775 2,75632 $68,903
SEAL COVE ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,195 3,32224 $83,059
SEAVIEW STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO909 2,62526 $2,625
SECOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO246 57521 $14,375
SENECA LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE953 2,82327 $42,343
SEVEN HILLS ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.72 AR3,781 10,89428 $10,894
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

SEVER PLACE 98 No Maintenance Required0.02 LO/CS/DE127 56340 $0
SEVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO713 2,03826 $0
SHADY PINE LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO306 1,02928 $1,029
SHERIDAN DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,217 6,72627 $672,577
SHIP POND ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.60 CO8,470 23,46225 $351,926
SHOALS AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,015 7,91438 $118,709
SIMES ROAD 35 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO507 1,12720 $112,707
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,857 4,95123 $134,214
SOULE ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO851 2,83830 $70,938
SOUTH CHERRY STREET 99 No Maintenance Required0.24 LO1,287 3,25725 $0
SOUTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO275 67222 $0
SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation2.50 AR13,203 43,56330 $653,444
SOUTH PARK AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.15 CO813 3,67341 $55,091
SOUTH POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,105 3,00025 $44,996
SOUTH RUSSELL STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO858 2,51427 $0
SOUTH SPOONER STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 2,01634 $201,585
SOUTH STREET 86 Routine Maintenance1.41 CO7,430 24,31530 $24,315
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,119 2,99423 $109,915
SPINDRIFT LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,10525 $27,634
SPINNAKER DRIVE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,952 7,74735 $774,684
SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,075 8,30937 $830,915
SPRING LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE271 90330 $22,578
SPRING STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO382 67916 $16,973
SQUANTO ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO766 1,87722 $46,918
STAFFORD ST 96 No Maintenance Required0.46 LO2,427 7,45128 $0
STAGECOACH CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE874 3,29824 $82,447
STANDISH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation1.51 CO7,982 29,85034 $746,254
STANDISH COURT 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE476 2,58934 $64,727
STEPHENS LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 65016 $650
STEPHENS STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,15126 $28,767
STETSON COURT 40 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE532 1,53726 $153,671
STOCKADE PATH 42 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,453 4,19726 $419,664
STODDARD STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,28620 $32,152
STRAND AVENUE 81 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO1,923 4,66922 $4,669
STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,403 4,09227 $409,203
STUART AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO666 1,92326 $48,075
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

SUGARBUSH LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO772 2,62331 $65,566
SUMMER STREET 90 Routine Maintenance1.74 AR9,172 30,59130 $30,591
SUNRISE AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.40 LO2,125 6,61028 $6,610
SUOSSO LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 1,35626 $33,905
SURREY DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.50 LO2,652 7,77325 $116,593
SUSHALA WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,285 3,95328 $98,828
SWAN AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO513 1,25522 $31,371
SWEENEY LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.39 LO2,072 6,70529 $0
SYCAMORE TERRACE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO940 2,50724 $62,673
TALL PINES ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,698 5,28128 $132,031
TANANGER ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,494 4,31726 $107,922
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,54427 $63,593
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO423 1,08223 $0
TAYLOR AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance1.01 CO5,347 18,45230 $18,452
THATCHER ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,743 4,26122 $106,513
THOMAS AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO891 2,37624 $237,635
THRUSH AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 1,83221 $45,807
TIMBERLANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,821 5,46327 $546,269
TOBI CIRCLE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 1,43227 $35,801
TOPS'L LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE654 2,03628 $50,903
TOWER ROAD 50 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO694 1,25616 $125,579
TOWN SQUARE 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO249 1,05138 $1,051
TOWN WHARF 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO944 3,14830 $78,707
TOWNS STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO680 1,89025 $0
TRADE WIND LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO635 1,54822 $154,789
TREETOP WAY 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,018 9,49329 $237,331
TRINAS PATH 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO915 2,73927 $68,466
TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE456 1,36927 $34,213
TRUMAN AVENUE 98 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO513 1,48326 $0
UNION STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,679 5,82430 $5,824
UNITY CIRCLE 35 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 2,17526 $217,538
VALLEY ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 LO4,853 11,34821 $11,348
VERNON STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,336 3,86126 $57,909
VERONICA ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO656 1,75024 $26,249
VINAL AVENUE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO774 1,54718 $154,718
VINE BROOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO885 1,57416 $39,351
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

WALL WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.61 LO3,201 8,50624 $212,658
WALNUT STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,688 4,50124 $112,516
WAREHAM ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation2.50 CO13,202 31,24620 $468,687
WARRENDALE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO416 1,01622 $25,405
WASHINGTON STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO464 92918 $23,222
WATER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.19 AR6,285 28,69342 $28,693
WATERCOURSE ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,690 6,61623 $6,616
WATERCURE STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO363 68916 $17,220
WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE590 1,44122 $36,030
WELLINGTON ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO791 1,93322 $48,314
WENDY LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO877 2,63027 $65,744
WEST CHERRY STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO864 2,92331 $73,083
WEST HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE366 1,63226 $40,789
WEST POND ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,956 6,98221 $174,553
WEST RIDGE TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE660 2,12829 $53,190
WEST STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO781 2,42928 $36,439
WESTERLY ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance1.40 LO7,381 19,38924 $19,389
WESTON AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO243 75628 $75,564
WHITE HORSE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 CO4,385 12,55326 $313,814
WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,138 3,28726 $82,171
WHITE OAK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO2,837 8,55228 $128,278
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE228 55822 $37,491
WHITE VIOLET LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,42128 $60,527
WHITING STREET 40 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,313 4,37730 $437,667
WILDCAT LANE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,293 4,19529 $419,546
WILLARD PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE671 1,26717 $1,267
WILLIAM AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO528 1,29022 $1,290
WILLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO256 54519 $545
WIND ROSE LANE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO747 2,04727 $204,671
WINDING LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO644 1,71624 $171,624
WINDING WAY 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,786 8,12026 $202,994
WINDSOR DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO979 2,52223 $63,043
WINDWARD LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO590 1,44122 $21,616
WINDY HILL DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,344 4,07328 $61,096
WINSLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.16 LO846 2,06722 $2,067
WINTER STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE594 1,71526 $42,876
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WINTHROP ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,254 7,29120 $729,140
WOOD STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,228 2,45718 $61,421
WOODBINE DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.33 LO1,763 4,31122 $64,659
WOODLAND AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE353 98125 $24,531
WOODVALE AVENUE 70 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,487 4,14125 $62,113
WORRALL ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,102 10,27629 $1,027,603
YALE AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,749 4,66324 $116,586
YVONNE CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE535 1,54526 $38,628
Unaccepted

ACACIA ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO439 76917 $19,232
ACORN TRAIL 70 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE973 1,72916 $25,942
AERO PARK DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO/CS/DE543 1,56826 $23,514
ALDEN COURT 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 36312 $36,316
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 33619 $23,096
ALVESVILLE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE802 1,33715 $133,728
AMANDA AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,578 7,62927 $190,724
AMOS HILL LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE423 1,03522 $1,035
ANDERSON WAY 83 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,061 2,47921 $2,479
ANDREWS WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,144 8,73225 $218,308
APOLLO 11 ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,18724 $54,678
APRIL WAY 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE956 2,76026 $69,011
ARBOR RIDGE 90 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,041 4,85021 $4,850
ARNOLD AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO281 75024 $74,958
ARTHUR CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61128 $40,278
ASHLEY STREET 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 31216 $7,804
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 83028 $649,087
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE246 65623 $40,617
BAKER STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO242 40315 $6,042
BALTIC AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE571 1,65026 $24,748
BANCROFTS LANDING 44 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO410 54712 $54,718
BARBARAS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,001 3,11528 $77,864
BARNFIELD DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,035 7,48923 $187,227
BARQUE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,07922 $26,979
BARQUENTINE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,627 4,59526 $114,870
BASS ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 47518 $47,488
BAY FARM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,673 5,34618 $133,658
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BAYBERRY ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO649 1,09115 $109,113
BAYDEN PATH 86 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,706 3,41318 $3,413
BEACH AVENUE 23 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE251 27910 $27,917
BEACH PLUM LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE429 47710 $477
BEATRICE AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,760 5,27927 $5,279
BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE434 96520 $14,473
BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 78112 $19,519
BIRCH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO543 1,08618 $108,645
BISHOP STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO178 31616 $4,743
BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12928 $212,941
BLACKMERS LN 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE378 42010 $10,501
BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE646 1,29218 $32,291
BOG VIEW ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.33 LO/CS/DE1,749 3,49818 $52,476
BOGSIDE DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO774 2,06524 $30,969
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE162 27119 $43,826
BRADFORD TERRACE 86 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE735 1,63420 $1,634
BRADLEE LANE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO235 52220 $7,828
BRAMHALL LANE 93 No Maintenance Required0.43 LO/CS/DE2,269 5,04220 $0
BRANDEIS LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO897 2,59026 $2,590
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,65526 $115,422
BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO/CS/DE2,666 7,18725 $718,663
BRIGGS AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,425 3,45522 $3,455
BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 74 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 1,52020 $22,794
BRUCE ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.35 LO1,829 5,69028 $85,345
BULRUSH LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE523 1,04718 $26,170
BUMP ROCK ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO606 1,01015 $25,245
BUNNYS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,320 2,34716 $2,347
BURNSIDE STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,744 5,12827 $128,205
CABERNET LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,041 2,19619 $54,898
CALEB DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE313 97428 $24,357
CAMDEN ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO349 1,00826 $25,204
CAMPBELL DRIVE 80 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO460 1,19923 $1,199
CANNON ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO247 38514 $38,487
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE415 1,01621 $66,848
CARAVEL DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE942 3,56034 $88,992
CASWELL LANE 86 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 81420 $814
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CATHEDRAL ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO309 34310 $8,583
CEDAR OAK DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,58922 $1,589
CEDAR ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 1,44828 $144,834
CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE452 1,20724 $30,166
CHARDONNAY LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE867 1,54116 $38,537
CHATHAM ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO796 1,60918 $160,912
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO/CS/DE128 25724 $32,456
CITATION ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,220 2,71120 $2,711
CLARE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE402 89320 $13,397
CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO400 80018 $19,992
CLEAR POND ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,719 2,68218 $67,059
COASTLINE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE664 1,84825 $46,200
COBBS HOLLOW 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE374 49812 $12,453
COD ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO411 68515 $17,115
COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE553 92119 $66,607
COLONIAL TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE612 1,76926 $44,236
COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,036 4,08218 $102,062
COLT LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,126 3,25126 $81,287
COMMON DRIVE #4 46 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE740 98612 $98,623
CONCETTA DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE589 1,57124 $39,276
COOLIDGE LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO200 44520 $11,120
CORVETTE DRIVE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE728 1,61920 $161,856
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 2,23026 $223,016
COUNTY COURT HOUSE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,849 7,39736 $184,935
CRANBERRY LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 66115 $16,534
CRESCENT AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO156 17310 $4,331
CRESCENT ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO133 17812 $4,446
CURTIS DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,233 6,26926 $156,734
CUTTER DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,29626 $57,398
DANA COURT 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE404 1,16726 $29,170
DEACON ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,673 2,60214 $65,059
DEREK DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.52 LO2,747 8,02426 $0
DESIDERATA DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE273 78926 $0
DICKSON DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.53 LO2,804 8,10126 $0
DONNA DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,012 6,25828 $625,825
DOTEN LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.02 LO119 21116 $211
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

DUBLIN DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,556 4,75328 $475,252
DUMP ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO490 1,46928 $146,914
DUNDEE WAY 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 3,62134 $90,532
DUNHAM ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE865 1,92220 $192,157
DYER PASS 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,184 6,79428 $169,856
EAGLE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE596 1,45722 $36,428
EAGLE NEST ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO161 39422 $5,909
EARLY RED CIRCLE 78 Pavement Preservation0.49 LO2,608 5,21618 $78,243
EAST BAY LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,386 4,17327 $104,332
EAST COVE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO117 15612 $2,334
EDGEWATER DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,17022 $17,553
ELGREN WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61328 $161,308
ELLIOT LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.41 LO2,166 6,73428 $0
ELLISVILLE DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.47 LO2,491 4,80117 $480,051
ELLISVILLE GREEN 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,506 7,79728 $194,923
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE305 81529 $525,238
EMERALD TREE LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,038 3,03227 $303,232
EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 77 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,288 3,86427 $57,965
EMMAS WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.01 LO/CS/DE69 15420 $2,309
EUCLIDS WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,322 3,81826 $95,454
FABYAN ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO187 58328 $8,742
FARNHAM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,106 3,31927 $82,986
FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE 91 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO/CS/DE512 1,13820 $0
FIELDSTONE WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO992 1,80816 $180,777
FOREST KNOLL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE829 1,84120 $46,032
FORGE DRIVE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO750 1,24915 $124,936
FORGES FIELD ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.75 LO/CS/DE3,960 11,44126 $171,616
FORTUNE DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,120 4,05433 $405,395
FOX WOODS ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE499 55410 $13,855
FREEMAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE242 64524 $0
FREEMAN DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,702 4,91826 $0
FRESH POND AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE385 51412 $514
FRESH WIND DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO550 1,22220 $30,548
FUTURE WAY 86 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE668 1,63322 $1,633
GALLAGHER DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO516 1,43425 $143,439
GALLEON DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE949 2,58325 $258,283
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

GARDNER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO183 36718 $36,651
GARIBALDI STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO197 39418 $5,910
GARRETT PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.63 LO3,305 10,12127 $10,121
GODDARD COURT 42 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 69218 $69,242
GODDARD LANE 82 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE752 1,25315 $1,253
GOELETTE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO/CS/DE1,884 5,44426 $136,095
GOOD OMEN LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO283 37712 $9,423
GORDON PLACE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO316 63118 $63,101
GRASSHOPPER LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 89814 $22,452
GRAYSTONE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE657 1,31518 $32,866
GREENER PASTURES LANE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE713 2,13827 $53,438
GRISSOM ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,678 5,96632 $149,149
GUNNING POINT ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,659 3,74221 $56,125
HARBOR SEAL WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE603 1,47522 $22,121
HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.62 LO3,267 8,85526 $132,830
HARLOW ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 19510 $2,928
HARVEST DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO576 1,66326 $41,569
HASKIN STREET 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE324 64818 $64,773
HAT TRICK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO726 1,90925 $28,630
HAWLEY AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 83316 $20,824
HAYDEN HOLLOW 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,682 6,48623 $162,140
HAYDEN RIDGE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,072 2,38220 $59,555
HAYLOFT ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required0.21 LO1,099 3,46732 $0
HEADLANDS CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO612 1,22418 $18,359
HEADLANDS DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.32 LO1,707 4,60324 $69,042
HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.02 LO86 47650 $11,900
HIAWATHA ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO725 1,29016 $32,240
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE146 51832 $28,701
HIGHVIEW ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE964 2,14220 $2,142
HILLSIDE DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,601 5,56620 $139,140
HILLVIEW LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,429 4,29028 $107,246
HOLLIS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO424 1,13124 $1,131
HOLMAN ROAD 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO/CS/DE1,586 5,63832 $140,950
HOWLAND COURT 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE184 40920 $40,862
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE177 1,13929 $208,033
HYANNIS ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,913 3,58817 $358,827
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

ICE HOUSE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE421 93520 $14,018
INDIAN HILL ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,180 3,02623 $302,573
INGE'S WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO/CS/DE1,335 2,96620 $2,966
JAMES CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,987 4,41520 $110,364
JAMIES PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,202 3,74128 $93,520
JENKS CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,79626 $179,648
JENNIFER CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 1,66626 $41,649
JESSICA WAY 94 No Maintenance Required0.34 LO1,816 4,84424 $0
JESTER WAY 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO599 1,59624 $39,909
JONATHAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE771 2,39728 $0
JOYCE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,407 10,08227 $252,044
KARA'S WAY 92 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,672 4,08722 $0
KATHLEEN DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.77 LO4,072 13,05329 $326,326
KAYLA CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE740 2,13826 $0
KENWOOD DRIVE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,222 6,41826 $641,807
KETCH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE528 1,46825 $36,696
KEVIN AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,779 5,85729 $5,857
KIM CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 92424 $13,859
KING PHILIP ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE778 1,29615 $32,403
KINGFISHER LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,455 5,45620 $81,840
KINGSTON ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO185 37118 $5,564
KIRK CIRCLE 89 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,064 6,42228 $6,422
KNIGHTS AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO687 2,28431 $228,389
LAFAYETTE COURT 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 54418 $54,420
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE284 63222 $56,738
LAKEWOOD DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,174 7,46818 $746,842
LANDING ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO251 44716 $6,699
LAURIE ANN'S LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO/CS/DE1,926 4,27920 $4,279
LILY POND ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE450 90018 $90,005
LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD 80 Routine Maintenance1.90 LO10,006 26,53223 $26,532
LOIS STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO623 1,15317 $17,302
LOLLIPOP LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE363 96824 $14,525
LONG DUCK POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,450 7,14626 $178,653
LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.48 LO2,555 3,89915 $97,468
LOUT POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 1,02912 $25,721
LYNN CIRCLE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,93628 $48,410
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO1,019 2,26525 $20,519
MANOMET POINT ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO247 60522 $605
MANTERS POINT ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,576 3,46218 $51,935
MARSHALL DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE555 1,60326 $40,077
MAYFLOWER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,192 2,15516 $215,550
MAYFLOWER PLACE 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE212 28312 $4,247
MCCARTHY WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE815 1,26714 $0
MEADOW PARK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,363 4,84632 $121,146
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,104 2,36921 $107,616
MILDRED STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO238 63524 $9,527
MILES COURT 92 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO/CS/DE976 2,17020 $0
MILLENNIUM DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE401 1,20227 $30,043
MILTS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 95418 $23,857
MINUTEMAN LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,407 3,35021 $83,747
MONUMENT PONDS PATH 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO1,014 2,47722 $37,162
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO1,998 4,62622 $103,301
MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,320 6,63918 $165,981
NAMELOC RD 87 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO209 41818 $418
NATALIE WAY 48 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE681 2,57434 $257,365
NATHAN LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,311 10,13128 $253,283
NAUTICAL WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO/CS/DE2,877 7,67224 $115,082
NELSON COURT 19 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE167 37120 $37,140
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,556 3,45722 $144,388
NIGHTINGALE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,459 3,25912 $81,476
NOREAST LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,062 2,35920 $235,924
NORTH WOODS TRAIL 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 1,08520 $27,135
OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 5,63431 $563,438
OAK RIDGE ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,052 2,10418 $210,377
OCEAN MEADOWS 81 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,057 2,34920 $2,349
OFF BILLINGTON STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE996 1,57514 $1,575
OFF CHERRY STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 1,78220 $44,559
OLD BARN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.44 LO2,330 7,25028 $7,250
OLD LONG POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO569 75812 $18,952
OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO/CS/DE1,445 4,15924 $103,965
ORNESE STREET 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE1,015 2,15719 $215,712
OTOOLE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $135,646
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Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

OVERLOOK CIRCLE 84 Routine Maintenance0.35 LO/CS/DE1,845 3,69118 $3,691
PALMER TRAIL 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO538 1,31522 $32,882
PARKING LOT 86 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,223 7,60956 $7,609
PATRIOT CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,327 4,12928 $61,936
PAULETTE TERRACE 71 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,527 4,57927 $68,679
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE253 50626 $0
PEMBROKE ROAD 15 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO737 1,24616 $124,568
PENNY LANE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE656 1,89626 $47,408
PERSEVERANCE PATH 84 Routine Maintenance0.56 LO2,939 8,21125 $8,211
PERSISTENCE COVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,51228 $1,512
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO/CS/DE71 14222 $103,440
PHILIP CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE567 1,51124 $37,778
PHINNEY LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE974 3,03028 $3,030
PIKE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO545 1,02117 $15,320
PINE NEEDLE LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE315 77022 $770
PIONEER TRAIL 89 Routine Maintenance0.55 LO2,926 6,58221 $6,582
PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE189 31622 $14,277
POND ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE664 1,10615 $1,106
PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO858 1,65616 $41,412
POST AND RAIL AVENUE 9 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,861 3,73919 $373,937
POWDERHORN POND ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE630 84012 $84,044
PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE782 1,78119 $228,976
PURITAN COURT 30 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE173 1548 $15,372
PURITAN PLACE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE270 48116 $48,086
QUEEN DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO807 2,24625 $56,141
REMINGTON LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,065 3,55030 $88,758
RIM ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO557 92815 $13,923
RIVER FARM ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,042 2,31520 $34,724
ROBERT J WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE893 3,37434 $84,356
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE216 43120 $36,623
ROGERS STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE744 2,31628 $231,603
ROLLINGWOOD LN 76 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,791 4,37822 $65,674
ROOKS RUN 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,193 3,71328 $92,820
ROOSEVELT ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO/CS/DE1,074 1,67114 $1,671
RUFFINI TERRACE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE715 1,27116 $31,781
RYAN'S WAY 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO623 1,52322 $22,850
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RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE717 1,59320 $159,297
SAMOSET COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO/CS/DE244 59622 $8,941
SANDERSON DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,789 10,82726 $1,082,693
SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO345 1,30234 $32,547
SAWGRASS LANE 75 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 56822 $8,526
SAWYER PLACE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 62118 $62,102
SCHUBERT ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO534 59310 $0
SCOTT DRIVE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,807 5,62128 $5,621
SEABISCUIT DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.41 LO/CS/DE2,162 6,10320 $6,103
SEAVIEW DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.69 LO3,649 7,27618 $181,899
SECRETARIAT DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,093 2,67222 $40,073
SETTLERS ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,302 4,93634 $123,402
SHALLOW POND LANE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,412 10,61528 $265,384
SHARPS DRIVE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,185 6,21426 $155,360
SHAW COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE193 42820 $6,426
SHERMAN AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,163 3,27425 $327,381
SHORE DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.66 LO/CS/DE3,492 7,55920 $755,881
SHORE ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO796 1,32615 $19,889
SHORELINE WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE639 99414 $99,382
SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,480 3,53320 $88,333
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE171 41823 $134,214
SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 31 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,006 6,68730 $668,710
SMALAND LANE 0 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 62112 $62,085
SOLE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO579 99016 $24,746
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO602 1,40223 $109,915
SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12728 $53,179
SPARROWS WAY 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE807 2,51228 $62,799
SPEEDWELL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,521 4,73328 $118,322
SPENCER DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,620 8,63229 $863,220
SQUIRE WAY 49 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO427 1,13924 $113,907
STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 28 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27926 $127,872
STEPHENS FIELD 21 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO994 2,87226 $287,159
STERLING BOULEVARD 81 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO276 1,22840 $1,228
STILLWATER DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,820 4,85424 $121,358
STONE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO456 1,21724 $30,414
STOWE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO547 1,58026 $1,580
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SULLIVAN AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO629 1,39820 $34,940
SWALES FARM ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,668 4,24721 $4,247
SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,124 2,90323 $43,549
TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE231 56422 $564
TADMORE TRAIL 72 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO1,080 2,15918 $32,388
TADPOLE WAY 84 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO607 1,34820 $1,348
TALIA WAY 28 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,254 7,37929 $737,904
TAMARACK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,406 4,21116 $105,275
TARTANE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE516 1,43425 $35,849
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE748 1,82823 $0
TEABERRY CIRCLE 93 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,11924 $0
TERRACE LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO268 35712 $5,361
THOMAS STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 25110 $3,767
THOMPSON CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27826 $31,961
THOREAU ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO/CS/DE1,929 6,00028 $600,038
TILTON STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.16 LO839 1,98519 $1,985
TIMOTHY LANE 16 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO620 1,10216 $110,191
TOMMY'S WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.04 LO214 23710 $0
TRASK ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE952 2,65525 $2,655
TURNBERRY DRIVE 93 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO/CS/DE1,765 5,09926 $0
UPLAND ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO650 1,41819 $1,418
VICTORY LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,553 4,14124 $103,530
VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE963 2,56824 $64,193
VINEYARD WAYE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO565 1,25620 $31,412
VITOS RUN 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO869 2,59526 $64,883
WAGON WHEEL ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.40 LO2,095 6,51828 $0
WAMSUTTA AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 97618 $14,645
WATERCOURSE PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance1.05 LO5,557 14,81924 $14,819
WEDGESTONE DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,113 2,77123 $41,567
WELCH STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO601 1,49123 $1,491
WELTON DRIVE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,234 6,32425 $158,111
WEST AVENUE 19 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 38910 $38,884
WESTON STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,215 1,77714 $44,426
WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO520 1,27122 $19,063
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE386 94222 $37,491
WHITING LANE 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO207 45920 $459
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted Alphabetically
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR

WHITMAR CIRCLE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE849 1,69718 $42,432
WHITNEY LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO904 2,41024 $240,972
WILD WIND LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO328 80222 $20,042
WILDFLOWER LANEN 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE933 2,07320 $31,102
WINCHESTER LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,541 4,79328 $479,301
WINDFALL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO284 69422 $17,355
WINDSONG DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE514 1,37224 $34,289
WINTER HOLLOW 79 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO402 94921 $14,239
WOMPONOAG ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE210 32714 $8,176
WOOD FERN PATH 6 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE393 43710 $43,671
WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO197 26312 $26,256
WORCESTER STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO742 1,55019 $23,254
WYNDEMERE COURT 43 Major Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,953 8,85827 $885,763
WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,526 4,20725 $105,173
YAWL ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $33,910
YELLOW MAPLE LANE 81 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE768 1,87722 $1,877
ZIONS PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE627 1,95028 $1,950
Other
ASH STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.23 LO1,236 1,37310 $0
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

Accepted

CRESCENT STREET 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE153 1368 $13,638
HILL DALE ROAD 6 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE855 1,90120 $190,087
JACOBS LADDER ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,01921 $201,853
PHOENIX COURT 13 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE211 56224 $56,196
AMES STREET 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO269 44915 $44,909
CARY ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,256 3,07022 $307,014
GATE ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO734 1,63220 $163,211
SAMOSET AVENUE 17 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,376 2,62517 $262,513
NICHOLAS AVENUE 18 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,241 3,16423 $316,359
HALLICK ROAD 24 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO827 2,57328 $257,312
NORTH WALNUT STREET 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO231 61624 $61,563
PARK ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,94128 $294,053
BATES ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO238 50219 $50,242
DELANCY DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE887 3,28926 $328,897
NYE ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 1,08928 $108,871
SCARLET DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.70 LO3,698 9,52824 $952,790
ARBORETUM ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,565 6,26922 $626,916
CUSHING DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE643 1,57122 $157,100
EMERALD STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO293 2618 $26,072
HIGHLAND TERRACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,524 5,41832 $541,785
MAPLE PLACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE351 62316 $62,329
MUSTER FIELD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,182 3,15324 $315,324
OCTOBER LANE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO/CS/DE1,362 3,75325 $375,283
RAFFAELE ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE891 3,46535 $346,515
VINAL AVENUE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO774 1,54718 $154,718
INDEPENDENCE STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,123 6,13326 $613,342
OLD BEACH ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,788 4,01922 $401,945
PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE254 50919 $228,976
FERRY LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO722 2,24528 $224,477
HOPKINS ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,552 4,48426 $448,361
PRESIDENTS LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,867 4,95124 $495,052
TRADE WIND LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO635 1,54822 $154,789
OAKEN BUCKET LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,357 4,31329 $431,289
LANGFORD ROAD 31 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,536 3,75622 $375,571
CHERYL AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO581 1,55024 $154,977

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 1 of 27

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway



Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

CHURCH STREET 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO428 95220 $95,212
DAVENPORT ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,287 3,43124 $343,123
DUCK HILL LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE442 1,93726 $193,651
LINDEN LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,46928 $246,906
SANDRA WAY 32 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,835 5,30226 $530,227
SAVERY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE773 2,40528 $240,531
THOMAS AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO891 2,37624 $237,635
TIMBERLANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,821 5,46327 $546,269
WESTON AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO243 75628 $75,564
ROCKY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation1.85 LO9,780 23,82922 $2,382,935
LANTERN LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,394 6,99228 $699,171
GREAT WOODS ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,824 8,26427 $826,367
EMERSON ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,380 3,37222 $337,240
MARION WAY 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO894 1,70117 $170,068
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,784 5,66128 $649,087
PECK AVENUE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,80525 $180,472
SAVERYS LANE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO659 1,75624 $175,609
SIMES ROAD 35 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO507 1,12720 $112,707
UNITY CIRCLE 35 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 2,17526 $217,538
STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,403 4,09227 $409,203
MCCLELLEN DRIVE 36 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,129 3,47628 $347,564
RAY ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO577 1,29620 $129,629
HOLMES ROAD 37 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO290 64520 $64,534
KARLE PLACE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,11024 $111,024
CARDINAL DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,544 4,00024 $400,026
MILLER DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,909 5,19125 $519,067
OLD COUNTY ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,047 5,27523 $527,543
CENTER HILL ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation1.86 LO9,839 22,91621 $2,291,606
BRALEY LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,012 6,27119 $627,101
ENCHANTED LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO342 1,21532 $121,515
SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE388 1,03524 $103,502
CABOT CIRCLE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,728 5,41429 $541,375
CRABTREE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.75 LO3,960 12,23828 $1,223,759
FOX ROAD 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 2,32226 $232,184
MAGONI TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,15525 $115,496
STETSON COURT 40 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE532 1,53726 $153,671
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

WHITING STREET 40 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,313 4,37730 $437,667
PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,852 12,41229 $1,241,215
CORDAGE TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,246 4,51933 $451,867
BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,010 5,80626 $580,571
HIGH PINE DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,509 4,86727 $486,678
PAWTUXET ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO682 2,06026 $205,961
DOROTHY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,862 11,85727 $1,185,678
CARVER STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO957 2,23421 $223,429
COOKE CIRCLE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,27724 $127,656
MONISA KAY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE998 3,10528 $310,545
STOCKADE PATH 42 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,453 4,19726 $419,664
REXFORD ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,088 2,95225 $295,183
DEIRDRA DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO996 3,10028 $309,970
FRESH POND CIRCLE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,923 5,34025 $534,047
WORRALL ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,102 10,27629 $1,027,603
KING AVENUE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO755 1,84622 $184,614
MAUREEN WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,763 8,59628 $859,647
HOWES LANE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,18822 $118,764
SOUTH SPOONER STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 2,01634 $201,585
HAVEN ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.55 LO2,899 8,17025 $817,028
MUSKET ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,275 7,49529 $749,455
COLCHESTER DRIVE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,381 6,34924 $634,860
CASTLE STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,484 4,12225 $412,151
RICHARDS ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,085 4,68732 $468,726
HARDING AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO392 1,30530 $130,545
PRINCETON ROAD 45 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO568 1,65626 $165,624
MARTINGALE LANE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.94 LO4,971 12,90925 $1,290,921
WILDCAT LANE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,293 4,19529 $419,546
LAFAYETTE ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,418 7,30627 $730,607
HENRY DRIVE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,354 7,15228 $715,208
FITZGERALD AVENUE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO258 68824 $68,835
SANSOME STREET 46 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,199 4,40130 $440,053
WINTHROP ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,254 7,29120 $729,140
COOKE ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,284 10,81528 $1,081,506
SPINNAKER DRIVE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,952 7,74735 $774,684
SAVIN ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO862 2,87330 $287,294
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Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

WINDING LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO644 1,71624 $171,624
HEMLOCK STREET 47 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,200 3,52026 $352,039
SHERIDAN DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,217 6,72627 $672,577
BOURNE STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,167 2,85322 $285,276
BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 40224 $40,207
ANCHOR DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,68726 $268,723
CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE644 1,85926 $185,905
CYPRESS STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,799 7,60025 $760,039
DEBBIE COURT 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 2,66425 $266,450
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,268 4,43829 $525,238
FATHOM ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO925 2,46824 $246,776
FLYING JIB LANE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE749 2,16426 $216,405
FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 48 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,834 6,12230 $612,215
FREEDOM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO189 42020 $41,997
NORTH SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO724 2,09226 $209,232
BEACH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,193 6,47626 $647,593
SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,075 8,30937 $830,915
BLACK CAT ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation1.70 LO8,959 22,10722 $2,210,708
WIND ROSE LANE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO747 2,04727 $204,671
ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 2,00127 $200,145
BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,746 10,82126 $1,082,075
CONSTITUTION DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,385 4,46229 $446,244
FREMONT STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO709 1,73422 $173,359
ISABELLE STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE234 31212 $31,183
ROBERTS ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,181 4,59235 $459,226
LEEWARD WAY 50 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,237 3,73829 $373,798
TOWER ROAD 50 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO694 1,25616 $125,579
MANOMET AVENUE 50 Major Rehabilitation1.04 LO5,477 12,95021 $1,295,032
FORESAIL LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 2,02128 $50,533
NANCY DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,068 3,08626 $77,148
MORSE ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,15822 $28,954
LAURINDA LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO920 3,84329 $96,069
ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE631 2,76727 $69,164
MATTHEWS TRAIL 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,600 6,41339 $160,320
BEACON STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO280 74624 $18,641
BIRCH AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,413 4,39528 $109,881

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 4 of 27

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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JOCELYN AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,243 2,76120 $69,033
MARION STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 98422 $24,612
STUART AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO666 1,92326 $48,075
BRADY LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,37128 $34,266
ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE800 3,32228 $83,061
STAGECOACH CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE874 3,29824 $82,447
YVONNE CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE535 1,54526 $38,628
LOMBARD STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,668 4,91428 $122,860
WALNUT STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,688 4,50124 $112,516
HEATHER DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,386 7,32327 $183,066
HOWARD DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,100 10,00729 $250,174
DIAS ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO506 1,51927 $37,979
HAMILTON STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO863 2,68528 $67,115
MADLYN STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO397 97022 $24,260
OVERLOOK TERRACE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE460 1,22724 $30,676
FULLER WAY 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,254 7,51430 $187,857
SQUANTO ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO766 1,87722 $46,918
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,006 2,96226 $115,422
MOORING CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,134 3,23326 $80,823
THRUSH AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 1,83221 $45,807
ABINGTON AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO760 2,02624 $50,649
FAIR OAKS ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO467 1,14222 $28,546
YALE AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,749 4,66324 $116,586
MARGERIE STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE856 2,24124 $56,030
PINE STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,195 3,18624 $79,655
LANCASTER AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO450 1,40021 $34,995
JASONS LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,227 6,92928 $173,223
LIBERTY STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.59 CO3,137 9,47829 $236,957
SYCAMORE TERRACE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO940 2,50724 $62,673
SCOBEE CIRCLE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE775 2,75632 $68,903
SUOSSO LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 1,35626 $33,905
WOODLAND AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE353 98125 $24,531
TREETOP WAY 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,018 9,49329 $237,331
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE580 1,48219 $43,826
MIZZEN LANE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,049 3,20426 $80,111
CLEARWATER DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,975 5,92627 $148,138
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MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,505 4,68128 $117,033
CASTLE COURT 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE870 2,89930 $72,480
MIDDLE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO590 1,44222 $36,046
SOULE ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO851 2,83830 $70,938
GRAND VIEW DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,848 5,34026 $133,489
NORTH WIND DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO624 1,38720 $34,677
TALL PINES ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,698 5,28128 $132,031
JOHN ALDEN ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,370 6,37725 $159,437
PRINCE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,254 4,27030 $106,747
BOURNEHURST DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation1.17 LO6,163 19,01927 $475,484
ADAMS STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO686 1,73322 $43,336
CHARLEMONT ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO651 1,73524 $43,370
AMY LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO813 2,35026 $58,742
BENHAM STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO271 66322 $16,570
CRAIG STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,196 3,45726 $86,414
LELAND WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,272 4,09829 $102,456
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,54427 $63,593
COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE742 1,74319 $66,607
CAROLYN DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,848 5,17125 $129,274
HALYARD ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,174 3,26725 $81,684
CANTERBURY DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.54 LO2,832 8,36627 $209,155
LAUREN ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO739 1,97024 $49,248
CUSHMAN STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO706 2,66634 $66,653
DUBOIS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,35126 $33,774
EDES STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE511 1,36424 $34,098
GREENWOOD TERRACE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO514 1,48526 $37,131
STANDISH COURT 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE476 2,58934 $64,727
CHRISTOPHER ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO655 1,89226 $47,309
FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,120 6,48927 $162,221
MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,599 3,71021 $92,743
WINDING WAY 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,786 8,12026 $202,994
ALEWIFE ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,768 10,94626 $273,662
GUILD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO917 2,05120 $51,270
DARTMOUTH ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,091 5,67325 $141,822
WALL WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.61 LO3,201 8,50624 $212,658
ALLISON CIRCLE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE533 1,59927 $39,969
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PINEWOOD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,095 5,43920 $135,963
ALDRIN ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,755 12,79042 $319,755
SAVERY AVENUE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE563 1,77228 $44,301
LUKES WAYE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,374 3,96926 $99,217
EAST WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO889 2,54322 $63,583
TRINAS PATH 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO915 2,73927 $68,466
JUSTINE AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,397 6,85326 $171,329
MICAJAH POND ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.80 LO4,235 11,15324 $278,823
OLMSTED TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,595 5,97034 $149,241
BOAT HOUSE LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 60324 $15,073
OUIMET LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE576 1,95922 $48,985
THATCHER ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,743 4,26122 $106,513
TOPS'L LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE654 2,03628 $50,903
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO726 1,93621 $107,616
BAY VIEW AVENUE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE985 2,84526 $71,121
QUAIL RUN 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,936 8,99428 $224,861
BOWSPRIT LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,614 5,89922 $147,485
ARLINGTON ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,428 3,61423 $90,342
FARMHURST ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,48024 $62,001
CENTENNIAL STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,085 3,61830 $90,439
DIAMOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE730 2,02825 $50,695
FIRST STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 52720 $13,165
GOULD ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO812 2,70630 $67,652
HEDGE ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,14725 $103,670
LEE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO481 1,60430 $40,092
SECOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO246 57521 $14,375
BREWSTER STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO836 3,24935 $81,229
CORDAGE STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE373 1,20329 $30,085
TOBI CIRCLE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 1,43227 $35,801
CORDAGE TERRACE EXTENSION 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO593 1,97830 $49,440
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO438 1,03420 $36,623
OAK STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 CO2,104 6,95230 $173,800
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 1,63822 $56,738
COLLEGE POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.95 LO4,990 11,77920 $294,485
WHITE HORSE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 CO4,385 12,55326 $313,814
ALDEN TERRACE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE878 2,64526 $66,122
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE660 1,75924 $43,974
HALLORANS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE671 2,16129 $54,033
MARSCOT WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,235 3,24325 $81,082
SPRING STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO382 67916 $16,973
BAY SHORE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,118 5,89224 $147,293
CLAY HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO580 1,41822 $35,438
COTTON TAIL TRAIL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,36926 $59,233
EMPIRE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO298 72722 $18,183
GRAY AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO452 1,60632 $40,146
GREENVIEW DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,535 3,75222 $93,793
GREGORY DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO768 2,30427 $57,596
STEPHENS STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,15126 $28,767
SWAN AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO513 1,25522 $31,371
WOOD STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,228 2,45718 $61,421
SANDPIPER LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO918 2,44824 $61,194
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO/CS/DE1,978 7,18229 $208,033
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,857 4,95123 $134,214
PLANTATION ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,907 5,50826 $137,712
CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO381 1,01724 $25,424
CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,203 5,55823 $138,938
WEST CHERRY STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO864 2,92331 $73,083
CHESTNUT STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO626 2,08630 $52,153
COLLINS AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE558 2,48140 $62,035
COLUMBIA ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,83427 $70,845
COTTON STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO336 1,19532 $29,877
MIMOSA CIRCLE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE648 1,87126 $46,777
OLD MILL LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,045 3,01826 $75,452
PIERCE AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO855 2,46926 $61,723
ROBBINS HILL ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO449 1,69634 $42,410
COOPER STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO372 1,07626 $26,895
LINDA LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,439 4,79730 $119,937
MICAJAH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,560 3,68721 $92,171
NOTTINGHAM LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,007 2,79725 $69,919
STANDISH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation1.51 CO7,982 29,85034 $746,254
RESNIK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,704 10,04434 $251,099
DWIGHT AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,448 7,07126 $176,780
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

WHITE VIOLET LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,42128 $60,527
GULL LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO913 2,58825 $64,693
ORIOLE WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO764 1,81921 $45,477
SUSHALA WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,285 3,95328 $98,828
CLARK STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO322 1,28736 $32,178
COCHITUATE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,230 3,00822 $75,188
DINAH PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE666 1,77624 $44,389
DOUGLAS LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE285 76024 $19,008
DOVER CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE195 1,23128 $30,764
JOHNSON LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO302 80524 $20,136
LUCYS PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO636 1,69724 $42,418
NIXON AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,071 3,13423 $78,341
NORTH PARK AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 CO395 1,40632 $35,143
SAVERY AVENUE COURT 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE134 35724 $8,928
WARRENDALE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO416 1,01622 $25,405
WASHINGTON STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO464 92918 $23,222
WEST HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE366 1,63226 $40,789
OAR AND LINE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,787 6,72421 $168,090
WATERCURE STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO363 68916 $17,220
FOREST AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO846 2,44326 $61,076
REED AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,990 4,77322 $119,335
WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE590 1,44122 $36,030
ROYAL STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,737 4,91728 $122,921
BUCKSKIN PATH 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,235 7,44930 $186,236
CLYFTON STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO727 2,26328 $56,580
CRANBERRY CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE687 2,69926 $67,469
EAGLE HILL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,803 5,45826 $136,457
EEL RIVER CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,468 3,58822 $89,697
GRENOVIN LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 2,08232 $52,046
HARVARD DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,390 4,17127 $104,270
MEMORIAL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO753 2,00924 $50,232
PASSAGE WAY 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO306 81624 $20,398
QUAKER ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO831 2,03122 $50,763
WEST RIDGE TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE660 2,12829 $53,190
WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,138 3,28726 $82,171
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE228 55822 $37,491
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

COLUMBIA CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,779 10,97726 $274,431
CLIFF STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,271 6,05624 $151,395
WINDSOR DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO979 2,52223 $63,043
OVERLOOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 1,61625 $40,397
GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation1.15 LO6,067 14,33521 $358,383
SPRING LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE271 90330 $22,578
VINE BROOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO885 1,57416 $39,351
WELLINGTON ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO791 1,93322 $48,314
WEST POND ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,956 6,98221 $174,553
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,119 2,99423 $109,915
NONANTUM ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,233 4,24526 $106,130
LAKE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.97 LO5,102 12,82923 $320,736
BELLEVUE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,652 5,20929 $130,231
PLACID BAY DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,86729 $121,687
BROOK ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 LO4,408 8,78317 $219,578
BALDWIN CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 4,27430 $106,845
EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE458 1,67922 $41,975
LINCOLN STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO754 2,85034 $71,241
MORASKI LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE494 1,37325 $34,330
TOWN WHARF 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO944 3,14830 $78,707
WINTER STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE594 1,71526 $42,876
PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,252 4,68334 $117,071
GREAT WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,729 5,21724 $130,420
SEAL COVE ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,195 3,32224 $83,059
DURIGAN STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO606 1,54323 $38,563
HOWLAND STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO794 1,76420 $44,094
TANANGER ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,494 4,31726 $107,922
LISA AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.55 LO2,897 8,51626 $212,904
CHARLOTTE DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.76 LO4,030 12,53328 $313,324
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,521 3,99522 $103,440
DOWNEY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 1,30522 $32,629
FOREST AVENUE COURT 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,04020 $26,000
KELLY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO455 1,01020 $25,262
MARDEN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO65 14520 $3,623
NORTH HILL ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE695 2,58227 $64,543
RODMAN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE856 2,09322 $52,313
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Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

SAGAMORE STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,05420 $26,353
SPINDRIFT LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,10525 $27,634
LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,424 5,06120 $126,519
SUGARBUSH LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO772 2,62331 $65,566
LAWRENCE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,189 9,92228 $248,041
PALMER ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,220 5,37222 $134,300
FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation4.36 AR23,025 76,53931 $1,913,474
LASCALA AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,022 2,84925 $71,223
SAW MILL DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,486 4,54827 $113,705
WENDY LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO877 2,63027 $65,744
JUSTINE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,879 12,39029 $309,752
LEYDEN STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,94628 $48,641
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO746 1,65821 $66,848
ANAWON ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.44 LO2,323 7,22728 $180,682
ALVIN ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE583 2,33036 $58,250
STODDARD STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,28620 $32,152
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO396 96823 $40,617
DOROTHY ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO829 2,39626 $59,898
TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE456 1,36927 $34,213
NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.75 LO3,951 12,07828 $301,941
FAIRVIEW LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.94 LO/CS/DE4,948 14,03424 $350,841
KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,680 4,02020 $100,505
NICKERSON STREET 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.54 LO2,843 6,95022 $173,738
HERRING POND ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation1.46 CO7,699 21,80025 $544,990
ROCKY HILL ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation3.15 CO16,626 48,45325 $1,211,336
PISCES LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,538 4,59626 $114,898
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO294 58819 $23,096
BUTTONWOOD LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 2,73219 $68,298
EVERSON AVENUE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,437 3,24420 $81,094
CAPE VIEW DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO904 2,04120 $30,612
WOODVALE AVENUE 70 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,487 4,14125 $62,113
MCAULIFFE WAY 70 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO647 2,51535 $37,723
PARKER DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO916 2,34123 $35,118
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE572 1,90724 $32,456
BUNKER HILL ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO628 1,67624 $25,137
JEFFERSON STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO441 85318 $12,789
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SHOALS AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,015 7,91438 $118,709
DOTEN ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.53 LO2,785 6,54020 $98,094
RUSSELL AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE970 3,01728 $45,259
WOODBINE DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.33 LO1,763 4,31122 $64,659
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE925 2,26122 $103,301
JANEBAR CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.84 LO4,438 12,82226 $192,331
DARBY STATION ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,62624 $39,394
DARLING ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.06 LO322 86024 $12,893
POWELL STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO/CS/DE904 3,65026 $54,751
PRENCE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO236 55021 $8,254
WEST STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO781 2,42928 $36,439
EVELYN ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.23 LO1,207 4,47526 $67,126
OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,603 5,00627 $75,089
CLIFFORD ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation1.29 LO6,813 14,71520 $220,722
MASSASOIT STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO277 73924 $11,078
VERNON STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,336 3,86126 $57,909
WINDY HILL DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,344 4,07328 $61,096
ROBBINS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,242 3,29525 $49,425
SOUTH PARK AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.15 CO813 3,67341 $55,091
SENECA LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE953 2,82327 $42,343
RED BROOK ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.37 AR1,967 5,87527 $88,124
FRANCIS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO468 1,24724 $18,711
PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,799 5,53228 $82,973
VERONICA ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO656 1,75024 $26,249
WINDWARD LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO590 1,44122 $21,616
SAMOSET STREET 74 Pavement Preservation2.67 AR14,102 84,20246 $1,263,033
DAVIS STREET 75 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,577 5,36131 $80,416
SHIP POND ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.60 CO8,470 23,46225 $351,926
ARMSTRONG ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.70 LO3,670 13,36935 $200,540
SURREY DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.50 LO2,652 7,77325 $116,593
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE392 1,39532 $28,701
PEQUOT TERRACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,068 3,30426 $49,555
RIVER RUN WAY 75 Pavement Preservation0.63 LO3,342 10,39828 $155,970
WHITE OAK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO2,837 8,55228 $128,278
BARTLETT ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.69 LO8,938 23,59023 $353,848
BURGESS ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE853 2,33724 $35,050
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PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE204 63622 $14,277
COMMERCE WAY 76 Pavement Preservation2.47 CO13,024 76,71252 $1,150,675
BAY COLONY DRIVE 76 Pavement Preservation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,707 5,90626 $88,584
JACKSON STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO618 1,23518 $18,529
KNAPP TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,085 2,89324 $43,388
PADDINGTON WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE839 2,42326 $36,339
PACKARD STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.48 LO2,533 7,07825 $106,173
PILGRIM HILL ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.31 CO1,632 7,25340 $108,797
HALL STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,293 3,60727 $54,112
WAREHAM ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation2.50 CO13,202 31,24620 $468,687
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,495 6,16922 $144,388
MAYFLOWER STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,463 3,57522 $53,628
MCKINLEY ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO500 1,66730 $25,011
GRANT STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO495 1,53928 $23,080
ARCHER STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO766 2,04224 $30,630
CHILTON STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO772 2,14525 $32,176
DEER RUN 78 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,464 3,41521 $51,226
FRANKLIN STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO448 99620 $14,946
MONTGOMERY DRIVE 78 Pavement Preservation0.90 LO4,746 16,70132 $250,521
PLYMOUTH STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,40822 $36,120
SCHOOL STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO745 2,31928 $34,787
BRADFORD STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO709 1,89224 $28,374
SOUTH POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,105 3,00025 $44,996
ROXY CAHOON ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,642 3,99121 $59,867
SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation2.50 AR13,203 43,56330 $653,444
BURBANK STREET 79 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 46518 $6,975
COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 79 Pavement Preservation0.90 CO4,753 26,40650 $396,097
EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 4,01916 $60,287
LORING BOULEVARD 79 Pavement Preservation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,205 5,62542 $84,376
COMPTON COURT 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE482 1,49928 $22,489
DANIEL CIRCLE 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE484 1,29124 $19,364
LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,612 3,94022 $59,093
LITTLE PINE LANE 79 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO367 97924 $14,689
LONG POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation10.04 CO53,037 184,55531 $2,768,325
CAYUGA CIRCLE 80 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,115 4,16326 $62,441
CAMELOT DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.87 LO/CS/DE4,607 16,07531 $241,118
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BROOKSIDE AVENUE 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO557 1,48524 $1,485
CAMBRIDGE WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO438 1,16724 $1,167
DRIFTWOOD LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO/CS/DE1,149 2,58921 $2,589
GEORGE STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.26 LO1,355 3,13720 $3,137
NELSON STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.23 AR1,194 3,60227 $3,602
WILLARD PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE671 1,26717 $1,267
HALFWAY POND ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.64 CO8,656 20,30823 $20,308
SANDWICH STREET 81 Routine Maintenance2.19 AR11,545 41,20434 $41,204
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance1.23 CO6,486 18,25525 $20,519
JIFFY ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO236 60223 $602
LEWIS STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO697 1,54920 $1,549
INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.65 CO8,726 42,26144 $42,261
STRAND AVENUE 81 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO1,923 4,66922 $4,669
RAYMOND ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance2.98 LO15,739 55,55632 $55,556
BLUE HERON DRIVE 82 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,217 3,78628 $3,786
PETER ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance1.04 LO5,486 18,28830 $18,288
PIMENTAL WAY 82 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO/CS/DE1,281 4,66630 $4,666
SEAVIEW STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO909 2,62526 $2,625
UNION STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,679 5,82430 $5,824
CARVER ROAD 83 Routine Maintenance3.95 LO20,836 83,60631 $83,606
RUSSELL STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,734 5,01026 $5,010
WATERCOURSE ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,690 6,61623 $6,616
WINSLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.16 LO846 2,06722 $2,067
HOLMES TERRACE 84 Routine Maintenance0.31 LO1,637 4,73026 $4,730
SHADY PINE LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO306 1,02928 $1,029
TOWN SQUARE 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO249 1,05138 $1,051
WILLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO256 54519 $545
CLARK ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance1.11 CO5,856 18,93130 $18,931
CHERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance1.32 AR6,955 25,32632 $25,326
ASHBERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,346 5,15928 $5,159
JORDAN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance1.88 LO9,923 26,57024 $26,570
SEVEN HILLS ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.72 AR3,781 10,89428 $10,894
HUGHES STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.37 LO1,963 6,10828 $6,108
LOTHROP STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO1,182 3,37926 $3,379
NATHANIEL STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE1,003 2,23020 $2,230
COURT STREET 86 Routine Maintenance2.34 AR12,374 48,41236 $48,412
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

SOUTH STREET 86 Routine Maintenance1.41 CO7,430 24,31530 $24,315
KRISTIN ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.74 LO3,911 11,94327 $11,943
ELLISVILLE ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance1.51 LO7,976 21,19524 $21,195
WESTERLY ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance1.40 LO7,381 19,38924 $19,389
HOOD DRIVE 86 Routine Maintenance0.49 LO2,605 8,10528 $8,105
ATLANTIC STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,408 4,22527 $4,225
FLORENCE STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.26 LO1,368 3,04120 $3,041
JANET STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,463 4,70825 $4,708
BRALEY ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,212 3,27416 $3,274
BYRON COURT 87 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO629 2,37534 $2,375
COX LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO374 1,16328 $1,163
HOMER AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO711 1,57920 $1,579
SANTO STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO990 3,08128 $3,081
LUNNS WAY 87 Routine Maintenance3.77 LO19,909 73,33133 $73,331
HELEN STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO581 1,04416 $1,044
KNOLL ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,682 8,70329 $8,703
TAYLOR AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance1.01 CO5,347 18,45230 $18,452
OBERY STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 CO4,847 17,12432 $17,124
RIVER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.11 LO5,874 15,42723 $15,427
BILLINGTON SEA ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.54 LO2,874 7,02522 $7,025
FULTON STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO983 3,16829 $3,168
MAIN STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR531 2,42741 $2,427
MAIN STREET EXTENSION 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR533 2,36840 $2,368
STEPHENS LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 65016 $650
WATER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.19 AR6,285 28,69342 $28,693
VALLEY ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 LO4,853 11,34821 $11,348
FILMORE STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.56 LO2,934 10,26429 $10,264
COLUMBUS ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO1,276 2,83720 $2,837
GABLE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.30 LO1,574 5,44928 $5,449
MARY B. LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE625 1,94428 $1,944
SUNRISE AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.40 LO2,125 6,61028 $6,610
WILLIAM AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO528 1,29022 $1,290
ESTA ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance1.31 LO6,933 17,28122 $17,281
SUMMER STREET 90 Routine Maintenance1.74 AR9,172 30,59130 $30,591
PLEASANT STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,330 3,82328 $0
CHANNING COURT 90 No Maintenance Required0.07 LO/CS/DE364 1,82626 $0
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

LAMP LIGHTERS LANE 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO777 2,15725 $0
MARKET STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO448 1,87037 $0
NORTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO263 76126 $0
RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.73 LO/CS/DE3,846 9,40022 $0
SOUTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO275 67222 $0
SOUTH RUSSELL STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO858 2,51427 $0
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO423 1,08223 $0
BOURNE ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required5.21 CO27,518 73,59224 $0
ALLERTON STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.66 LO3,492 12,25931 $0
ALDEN STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.57 LO3,013 9,75732 $0
HILLTOP AVENUE 92 No Maintenance Required0.34 LO1,798 4,22121 $0
BUZZARD BAY DRIVE 92 No Maintenance Required0.60 LO3,172 8,10023 $0
NOOK ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required0.62 LO3,256 10,69829 $0
CHIPMUNK LANE 92 No Maintenance Required0.11 LO/CS/DE591 2,28624 $0
NORTH STREET 92 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO865 2,69629 $0
OLD SANDWICH ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required2.01 CO10,603 28,27424 $0
BILLINGTON STREET 92 No Maintenance Required2.04 LO10,747 27,78423 $0
JAN MARIE DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.83 LO4,400 12,71226 $0
JACQUELINE LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.49 LO2,573 7,54127 $0
CARTERS BRIDGE ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required0.47 LO2,482 6,06722 $0
GABRIEL LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO/CS/DE617 1,64524 $0
JAYE STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,766 5,10326 $0
SWEENEY LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.39 LO2,072 6,70529 $0
SANDWICH ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required1.18 CO6,213 15,35222 $0
BEAVER DAM ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required3.15 CO16,641 50,72428 $0
MURRAY STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,021 2,72224 $0
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,732 5,43026 $0
JUNIPER STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO648 1,43920 $0
TOWNS STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO680 1,89025 $0
STAFFORD ST 96 No Maintenance Required0.46 LO2,427 7,45128 $0
NICKS ROCK ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required0.54 LO2,828 8,47327 $0
BOOT POND ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required1.10 LO5,800 15,30224 $0
HEDGES POND ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required1.62 CO8,540 23,36525 $0
TRUMAN AVENUE 98 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO513 1,48326 $0
BEACH ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE243 43216 $0
SEVER PLACE 98 No Maintenance Required0.02 LO/CS/DE127 56340 $0
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

SEVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO713 2,03826 $0
HOOVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO620 1,97829 $0
EATON WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,345 4,47331 $0
CRACSTONE ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO688 2,29230 $0
EISENHOWER WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.20 LO1,031 2,96125 $0
SOUTH CHERRY STREET 99 No Maintenance Required0.24 LO1,287 3,25725 $0
KENNEDY PARKWAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.29 LO1,525 4,88128 $0
PRIEST ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO985 2,84726 $0
Unaccepted

SMALAND LANE 0 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 62112 $62,085
OAK RIDGE ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,052 2,10418 $210,377
POWDERHORN POND ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE630 84012 $84,044
HOWLAND COURT 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE184 40920 $40,862
WOOD FERN PATH 6 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE393 43710 $43,671
HYANNIS ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,913 3,58817 $358,827
POST AND RAIL AVENUE 9 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,861 3,73919 $373,937
PEMBROKE ROAD 15 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO737 1,24616 $124,568
ALDEN COURT 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 36312 $36,316
TIMOTHY LANE 16 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO620 1,10216 $110,191
NELSON COURT 19 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE167 37120 $37,140
WEST AVENUE 19 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 38910 $38,884
FORGE DRIVE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO750 1,24915 $124,936
SAWYER PLACE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 62118 $62,102
STEPHENS FIELD 21 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO994 2,87226 $287,159
CORVETTE DRIVE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE728 1,61920 $161,856
PURITAN PLACE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE270 48116 $48,086
BEACH AVENUE 23 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE251 27910 $27,917
BASS ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 47518 $47,488
SHORE DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.66 LO/CS/DE3,492 7,55920 $755,881
DUMP ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO490 1,46928 $146,914
SANDERSON DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,789 10,82726 $1,082,693
MAYFLOWER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,192 2,15516 $215,550
ALVESVILLE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE802 1,33715 $133,728
CANNON ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO247 38514 $38,487
GARDNER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO183 36718 $36,651
OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 5,63431 $563,438
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 28 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27926 $127,872
WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO197 26312 $26,256
TALIA WAY 28 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,254 7,37929 $737,904
PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE782 1,78119 $228,976
INDIAN HILL ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,180 3,02623 $302,573
LILY POND ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE450 90018 $90,005
PURITAN COURT 30 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE173 1548 $15,372
SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 31 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,006 6,68730 $668,710
CEDAR ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 1,44828 $144,834
KENWOOD DRIVE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,222 6,41826 $641,807
LAFAYETTE COURT 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 54418 $54,420
THOREAU ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO/CS/DE1,929 6,00028 $600,038
HASKIN STREET 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE324 64818 $64,773
GORDON PLACE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO316 63118 $63,101
NOREAST LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,062 2,35920 $235,924
WHITNEY LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO904 2,41024 $240,972
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 83028 $649,087
DUNHAM ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE865 1,92220 $192,157
BAYBERRY ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO649 1,09115 $109,113
OTOOLE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $135,646
EMERALD TREE LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,038 3,03227 $303,232
ELLISVILLE DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.47 LO2,491 4,80117 $480,051
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 2,23026 $223,016
RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE717 1,59320 $159,297
LAKEWOOD DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,174 7,46818 $746,842
CHATHAM ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO796 1,60918 $160,912
ARNOLD AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO281 75024 $74,958
DUBLIN DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,556 4,75328 $475,252
GALLAGHER DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO516 1,43425 $143,439
GODDARD COURT 42 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 69218 $69,242
ROGERS STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE744 2,31628 $231,603
SHERMAN AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,163 3,27425 $327,381
WYNDEMERE COURT 43 Major Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,953 8,85827 $885,763
GALLEON DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE949 2,58325 $258,283
ORNESE STREET 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE1,015 2,15719 $215,712
FIELDSTONE WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO992 1,80816 $180,777
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BANCROFTS LANDING 44 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO410 54712 $54,718
KNIGHTS AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO687 2,28431 $228,389
ELGREN WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61328 $161,308
SHORELINE WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE639 99414 $99,382
BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12928 $212,941
COMMON DRIVE #4 46 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE740 98612 $98,623
WINCHESTER LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,541 4,79328 $479,301
BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO/CS/DE2,666 7,18725 $718,663
BIRCH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO543 1,08618 $108,645
DONNA DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,012 6,25828 $625,825
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE305 81529 $525,238
JENKS CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,79626 $179,648
NATALIE WAY 48 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE681 2,57434 $257,365
SPENCER DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,620 8,63229 $863,220
SQUIRE WAY 49 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO427 1,13924 $113,907
FORTUNE DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,120 4,05433 $405,395
BUMP ROCK ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO606 1,01015 $25,245
CALEB DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE313 97428 $24,357
CARAVEL DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE942 3,56034 $88,992
WHITMAR CIRCLE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE849 1,69718 $42,432
ACACIA ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO439 76917 $19,232
DEACON ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,673 2,60214 $65,059
EUCLIDS WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,322 3,81826 $95,454
ROBERT J WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE893 3,37434 $84,356
SPEEDWELL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,521 4,73328 $118,322
WINDFALL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO284 69422 $17,355
VITOS RUN 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO869 2,59526 $64,883
OFF CHERRY STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 1,78220 $44,559
GREENER PASTURES LANE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE713 2,13827 $53,438
HARVEST DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO576 1,66326 $41,569
ROOKS RUN 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,193 3,71328 $92,820
SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO345 1,30234 $32,547
QUEEN DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO807 2,24625 $56,141
CURTIS DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,233 6,26926 $156,734
HILLSIDE DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,601 5,56620 $139,140
NIGHTINGALE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,459 3,25912 $81,476

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 19 of 27

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway



Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
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SOLE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO579 99016 $24,746
COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,036 4,08218 $102,062
SHARPS DRIVE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,185 6,21426 $155,360
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,65526 $115,422
WESTON STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,215 1,77714 $44,426
CAMDEN ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO349 1,00826 $25,204
CRESCENT AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO156 17310 $4,331
JENNIFER CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 1,66626 $41,649
JESTER WAY 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO599 1,59624 $39,909
NORTH WOODS TRAIL 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 1,08520 $27,135
PENNY LANE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE656 1,89626 $47,408
RUFFINI TERRACE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE715 1,27116 $31,781
HOLMAN ROAD 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO/CS/DE1,586 5,63832 $140,950
WELTON DRIVE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,234 6,32425 $158,111
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE162 27119 $43,826
LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.48 LO2,555 3,89915 $97,468
SPARROWS WAY 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE807 2,51228 $62,799
YAWL ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $33,910
BURNSIDE STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,744 5,12827 $128,205
PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO858 1,65616 $41,412
DYER PASS 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,184 6,79428 $169,856
LYNN CIRCLE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,93628 $48,410
DANA COURT 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE404 1,16726 $29,170
VINEYARD WAYE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO565 1,25620 $31,412
COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE553 92119 $66,607
ANDREWS WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,144 8,73225 $218,308
MINUTEMAN LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,407 3,35021 $83,747
BARBARAS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,001 3,11528 $77,864
CATHEDRAL ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO309 34310 $8,583
COLT LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,126 3,25126 $81,287
MARSHALL DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE555 1,60326 $40,077
SHALLOW POND LANE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,412 10,61528 $265,384
COLONIAL TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE612 1,76926 $44,236
COUNTY COURT HOUSE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,849 7,39736 $184,935
HAWLEY AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 83316 $20,824
COD ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO411 68515 $17,115
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MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,104 2,36921 $107,616
KATHLEEN DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.77 LO4,072 13,05329 $326,326
NATHAN LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,311 10,13128 $253,283
SEAVIEW DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.69 LO3,649 7,27618 $181,899
BARNFIELD DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,035 7,48923 $187,227
JOYCE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,407 10,08227 $252,044
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE216 43120 $36,623
HAYDEN HOLLOW 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,682 6,48623 $162,140
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE284 63222 $56,738
CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO400 80018 $19,992
CRESCENT ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO133 17812 $4,446
ELLISVILLE GREEN 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,506 7,79728 $194,923
FOREST KNOLL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE829 1,84120 $46,032
LOUT POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 1,02912 $25,721
MILTS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 95418 $23,857
OLD LONG POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO569 75812 $18,952
REMINGTON LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,065 3,55030 $88,758
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE177 1,13929 $208,033
STONE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO456 1,21724 $30,414
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE171 41823 $134,214
WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,526 4,20725 $105,173
COASTLINE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE664 1,84825 $46,200
CRANBERRY LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 66115 $16,534
GOELETTE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO/CS/DE1,884 5,44426 $136,095
APRIL WAY 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE956 2,76026 $69,011
GRISSOM ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,678 5,96632 $149,149
MEADOW PARK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,363 4,84632 $121,146
SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12728 $53,179
SULLIVAN AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO629 1,39820 $34,940
CLEAR POND ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,719 2,68218 $67,059
MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,320 6,63918 $165,981
EAST BAY LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,386 4,17327 $104,332
ARTHUR CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61128 $40,278
CUTTER DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,29626 $57,398
GRASSHOPPER LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 89814 $22,452
GRAYSTONE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE657 1,31518 $32,866
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated Cost*Length (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Composite RSR
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

JAMIES PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,202 3,74128 $93,520
WINDSONG DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE514 1,37224 $34,289
BARQUENTINE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,627 4,59526 $114,870
BARQUE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,07922 $26,979
BLACKMERS LN 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE378 42010 $10,501
EAGLE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE596 1,45722 $36,428
MILLENNIUM DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE401 1,20227 $30,043
VICTORY LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,553 4,14124 $103,530
VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE963 2,56824 $64,193
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE386 94222 $37,491
TAMARACK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,406 4,21116 $105,275
APOLLO 11 ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,18724 $54,678
ASHLEY STREET 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 31216 $7,804
BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE646 1,29218 $32,291
CHARDONNAY LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE867 1,54116 $38,537
COOLIDGE LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO200 44520 $11,120
FOX WOODS ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE499 55410 $13,855
JAMES CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,987 4,41520 $110,364
PHILIP CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE567 1,51124 $37,778
TARTANE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE516 1,43425 $35,849
WOMPONOAG ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE210 32714 $8,176
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO602 1,40223 $109,915
SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,480 3,53320 $88,333
CABERNET LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,041 2,19619 $54,898
HILLVIEW LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,429 4,29028 $107,246
BAY FARM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,673 5,34618 $133,658
COBBS HOLLOW 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE374 49812 $12,453
DUNDEE WAY 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 3,62134 $90,532
FARNHAM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,106 3,31927 $82,986
GOOD OMEN LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO283 37712 $9,423
HIAWATHA ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO725 1,29016 $32,240
KETCH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE528 1,46825 $36,696
AMANDA AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,578 7,62927 $190,724
SETTLERS ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,302 4,93634 $123,402
LONG DUCK POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,450 7,14626 $178,653
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO/CS/DE71 14222 $103,440
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AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE452 1,20724 $30,166
FRESH WIND DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO550 1,22220 $30,548
HAYDEN RIDGE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,072 2,38220 $59,555
HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.02 LO86 47650 $11,900
KING PHILIP ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE778 1,29615 $32,403
PALMER TRAIL 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO538 1,31522 $32,882
STILLWATER DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,820 4,85424 $121,358
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE415 1,01621 $66,848
BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 78112 $19,519
BULRUSH LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE523 1,04718 $26,170
CONCETTA DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE589 1,57124 $39,276
THOMPSON CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27826 $31,961
WILD WIND LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO328 80222 $20,042
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE246 65623 $40,617
OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO/CS/DE1,445 4,15924 $103,965
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 33619 $23,096
ACORN TRAIL 70 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE973 1,72916 $25,942
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO/CS/DE128 25724 $32,456
LOIS STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO623 1,15317 $17,302
BAKER STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO242 40315 $6,042
BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE434 96520 $14,473
EAGLE NEST ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO161 39422 $5,909
HEADLANDS CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO612 1,22418 $18,359
KIM CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 92424 $13,859
RIVER FARM ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,042 2,31520 $34,724
WILDFLOWER LANEN 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE933 2,07320 $31,102
PAULETTE TERRACE 71 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,527 4,57927 $68,679
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO1,998 4,62622 $103,301
WEDGESTONE DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,113 2,77123 $41,567
AERO PARK DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO/CS/DE543 1,56826 $23,514
BALTIC AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE571 1,65026 $24,748
GARIBALDI STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO197 39418 $5,910
KINGFISHER LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,455 5,45620 $81,840
KINGSTON ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO185 37118 $5,564
LOLLIPOP LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE363 96824 $14,525
PATRIOT CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,327 4,12928 $61,936
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PIKE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO545 1,02117 $15,320
TADMORE TRAIL 72 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO1,080 2,15918 $32,388
TERRACE LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO268 35712 $5,361
ICE HOUSE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE421 93520 $14,018
HEADLANDS DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.32 LO1,707 4,60324 $69,042
HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.62 LO3,267 8,85526 $132,830
FABYAN ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO187 58328 $8,742
MAYFLOWER PLACE 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE212 28312 $4,247
MILDRED STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO238 63524 $9,527
MANTERS POINT ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,576 3,46218 $51,935
BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 74 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 1,52020 $22,794
CLARE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE402 89320 $13,397
EAST COVE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO117 15612 $2,334
HARLOW ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 19510 $2,928
RYAN'S WAY 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO623 1,52322 $22,850
SAMOSET COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO/CS/DE244 59622 $8,941
SHAW COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE193 42820 $6,426
THOMAS STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 25110 $3,767
WAMSUTTA AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 97618 $14,645
WORCESTER STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO742 1,55019 $23,254
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE146 51832 $28,701
LANDING ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO251 44716 $6,699
SAWGRASS LANE 75 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 56822 $8,526
HAT TRICK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO726 1,90925 $28,630
SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,124 2,90323 $43,549
PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE189 31622 $14,277
BRADLEE LANE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO235 52220 $7,828
HARBOR SEAL WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE603 1,47522 $22,121
ROLLINGWOOD LN 76 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,791 4,37822 $65,674
RIM ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO557 92815 $13,923
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,556 3,45722 $144,388
BOG VIEW ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.33 LO/CS/DE1,749 3,49818 $52,476
BOGSIDE DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO774 2,06524 $30,969
EDGEWATER DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,17022 $17,553
EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 77 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,288 3,86427 $57,965
SECRETARIAT DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,093 2,67222 $40,073
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SHORE ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO796 1,32615 $19,889
MONUMENT PONDS PATH 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO1,014 2,47722 $37,162
BRUCE ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.35 LO1,829 5,69028 $85,345
GUNNING POINT ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,659 3,74221 $56,125
BISHOP STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO178 31616 $4,743
EARLY RED CIRCLE 78 Pavement Preservation0.49 LO2,608 5,21618 $78,243
EMMAS WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.01 LO/CS/DE69 15420 $2,309
FORGES FIELD ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.75 LO/CS/DE3,960 11,44126 $171,616
NAUTICAL WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO/CS/DE2,877 7,67224 $115,082
WINTER HOLLOW 79 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO402 94921 $14,239
WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO520 1,27122 $19,063
AMOS HILL LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE423 1,03522 $1,035
CAMPBELL DRIVE 80 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO460 1,19923 $1,199
INGE'S WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO/CS/DE1,335 2,96620 $2,966
WATERCOURSE PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance1.05 LO5,557 14,81924 $14,819
WELCH STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO601 1,49123 $1,491
LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD 80 Routine Maintenance1.90 LO10,006 26,53223 $26,532
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO1,019 2,26525 $20,519
OCEAN MEADOWS 81 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,057 2,34920 $2,349
OFF BILLINGTON STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE996 1,57514 $1,575
STERLING BOULEVARD 81 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO276 1,22840 $1,228
YELLOW MAPLE LANE 81 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE768 1,87722 $1,877
BUNNYS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,320 2,34716 $2,347
GODDARD LANE 82 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE752 1,25315 $1,253
HOLLIS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO424 1,13124 $1,131
TILTON STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.16 LO839 1,98519 $1,985
ANDERSON WAY 83 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,061 2,47921 $2,479
CEDAR OAK DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,58922 $1,589
PERSISTENCE COVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,51228 $1,512
SEABISCUIT DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.41 LO/CS/DE2,162 6,10320 $6,103
PERSEVERANCE PATH 84 Routine Maintenance0.56 LO2,939 8,21125 $8,211
BEACH PLUM LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE429 47710 $477
OVERLOOK CIRCLE 84 Routine Maintenance0.35 LO/CS/DE1,845 3,69118 $3,691
TADPOLE WAY 84 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO607 1,34820 $1,348
SWALES FARM ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,668 4,24721 $4,247
BEATRICE AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,760 5,27927 $5,279
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CITATION ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,220 2,71120 $2,711
OLD BARN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.44 LO2,330 7,25028 $7,250
SCOTT DRIVE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,807 5,62128 $5,621
TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE231 56422 $564
WHITING LANE 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO207 45920 $459
KEVIN AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,779 5,85729 $5,857
POND ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE664 1,10615 $1,106
FUTURE WAY 86 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE668 1,63322 $1,633
BRADFORD TERRACE 86 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE735 1,63420 $1,634
CASWELL LANE 86 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 81420 $814
PARKING LOT 86 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,223 7,60956 $7,609
BAYDEN PATH 86 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,706 3,41318 $3,413
BRIGGS AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,425 3,45522 $3,455
PHINNEY LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE974 3,03028 $3,030
MANOMET POINT ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO247 60522 $605
NAMELOC RD 87 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO209 41818 $418
PINE NEEDLE LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE315 77022 $770
TRASK ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE952 2,65525 $2,655
LAURIE ANN'S LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO/CS/DE1,926 4,27920 $4,279
PIONEER TRAIL 89 Routine Maintenance0.55 LO2,926 6,58221 $6,582
DOTEN LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.02 LO119 21116 $211
FRESH POND AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE385 51412 $514
HIGHVIEW ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE964 2,14220 $2,142
ROOSEVELT ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO/CS/DE1,074 1,67114 $1,671
ZIONS PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE627 1,95028 $1,950
BRANDEIS LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO897 2,59026 $2,590
GARRETT PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.63 LO3,305 10,12127 $10,121
KIRK CIRCLE 89 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,064 6,42228 $6,422
STOWE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO547 1,58026 $1,580
UPLAND ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO650 1,41819 $1,418
ARBOR RIDGE 90 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,041 4,85021 $4,850
WAGON WHEEL ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.40 LO2,095 6,51828 $0
MCCARTHY WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE815 1,26714 $0
SCHUBERT ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO534 59310 $0
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE748 1,82823 $0
TOMMY'S WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.04 LO214 23710 $0
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HAYLOFT ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required0.21 LO1,099 3,46732 $0
FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE 91 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO/CS/DE512 1,13820 $0
KARA'S WAY 92 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,672 4,08722 $0
MILES COURT 92 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO/CS/DE976 2,17020 $0
BRAMHALL LANE 93 No Maintenance Required0.43 LO/CS/DE2,269 5,04220 $0
TEABERRY CIRCLE 93 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,11924 $0
TURNBERRY DRIVE 93 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO/CS/DE1,765 5,09926 $0
DEREK DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.52 LO2,747 8,02426 $0
DESIDERATA DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE273 78926 $0
DICKSON DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.53 LO2,804 8,10126 $0
FREEMAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE242 64524 $0
FREEMAN DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,702 4,91826 $0
JESSICA WAY 94 No Maintenance Required0.34 LO1,816 4,84424 $0
JONATHAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE771 2,39728 $0
KAYLA CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE740 2,13826 $0
ELLIOT LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.41 LO2,166 6,73428 $0
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE253 50626 $0
Other
ASH STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.23 LO1,236 1,37310 $0
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Accepted

FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation4.36 AR23,025 76,53931 $1,913,474
RED BROOK ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.37 AR1,967 5,87527 $88,124
SAMOSET STREET 74 Pavement Preservation2.67 AR14,102 84,20246 $1,263,033
SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation2.50 AR13,203 43,56330 $653,444
NELSON STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.23 AR1,194 3,60227 $3,602
SANDWICH STREET 81 Routine Maintenance1.00 AR5,306 22,11434 $41,204
CARVER ROAD 83 Routine Maintenance3.44 AR18,189 75,65831 $83,606
CHERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.66 AR3,508 11,02032 $25,326
SEVEN HILLS ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.72 AR3,781 10,89428 $10,894
COURT STREET 86 Routine Maintenance2.34 AR12,374 48,41236 $48,412
MAIN STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR531 2,42741 $2,427
MAIN STREET EXTENSION 88 Routine Maintenance0.10 AR533 2,36840 $2,368
WATER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.19 AR6,285 28,69342 $28,693
SUMMER STREET 90 Routine Maintenance1.74 AR9,172 30,59130 $30,591
MARKET STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.02 AR105 42037 $0
LIBERTY STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 CO1,309 5,01129 $236,957
OAK STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 CO2,104 6,95230 $173,800
WHITE HORSE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 CO4,385 12,55326 $313,814
STANDISH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation1.29 CO6,812 25,56234 $746,254
NORTH PARK AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 CO395 1,40632 $35,143
HERRING POND ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation1.46 CO7,699 21,80025 $544,990
ROCKY HILL ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation3.15 CO16,626 48,45325 $1,211,336
SOUTH PARK AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.15 CO813 3,67341 $55,091
SHIP POND ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.60 CO8,470 23,46225 $351,926
COMMERCE WAY 76 Pavement Preservation2.47 CO13,024 76,71252 $1,150,675
PILGRIM HILL ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.31 CO1,632 7,25340 $108,797
WAREHAM ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation1.12 CO5,913 12,84420 $468,687
COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 79 Pavement Preservation0.90 CO4,753 26,40650 $396,097
LONG POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation8.74 CO46,136 166,16831 $2,768,325
HALFWAY POND ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.64 CO8,656 20,30823 $20,308
SANDWICH STREET 81 Routine Maintenance1.18 CO6,239 19,08934 $41,204
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance0.93 CO4,909 13,98025 $20,519
INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance1.65 CO8,726 42,26144 $42,261
CLARK ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance0.72 CO3,815 13,48830 $18,931
CHERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.49 CO2,566 10,38932 $25,326
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SOUTH STREET 86 Routine Maintenance1.26 CO6,627 22,18530 $24,315
WESTERLY ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.75 CO3,935 10,19024 $19,389
TAYLOR AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance1.01 CO5,347 18,45230 $18,452
OBERY STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 CO4,847 17,12432 $17,124
BOURNE ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required5.21 CO27,518 73,59224 $0
OLD SANDWICH ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required2.01 CO10,603 28,27424 $0
SANDWICH ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required1.18 CO6,213 15,35222 $0
BEAVER DAM ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required3.15 CO16,641 50,72428 $0
HEDGES POND ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required1.62 CO8,540 23,36525 $0
AMES STREET 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO269 44915 $44,909
CARY ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,256 3,07022 $307,014
GATE ROAD 16 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO734 1,63220 $163,211
SAMOSET AVENUE 17 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,376 2,62517 $262,513
NICHOLAS AVENUE 18 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,241 3,16423 $316,359
HALLICK ROAD 24 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO827 2,57328 $257,312
NORTH WALNUT STREET 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO231 61624 $61,563
BATES ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO238 50219 $50,242
NYE ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 1,08928 $108,871
SCARLET DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.70 LO3,698 9,52824 $952,790
ARBORETUM ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,565 6,26922 $626,916
EMERALD STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO293 2618 $26,072
HIGHLAND TERRACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,524 5,41832 $541,785
MUSTER FIELD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,182 3,15324 $315,324
VINAL AVENUE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO774 1,54718 $154,718
INDEPENDENCE STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,896 5,47626 $613,342
OLD BEACH ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,788 4,01922 $401,945
FERRY LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO722 2,24528 $224,477
PRESIDENTS LANE 29 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,867 4,95124 $495,052
TRADE WIND LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO635 1,54822 $154,789
OAKEN BUCKET LANE 30 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,357 4,31329 $431,289
LANGFORD ROAD 31 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,536 3,75622 $375,571
CHERYL AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO581 1,55024 $154,977
CHURCH STREET 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO428 95220 $95,212
SANDRA WAY 32 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,835 5,30226 $530,227
THOMAS AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO891 2,37624 $237,635
WESTON AVENUE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO243 75628 $75,564
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ROCKY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation1.85 LO9,780 23,82922 $2,382,935
LANTERN LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,105 5,90028 $699,171
GREAT WOODS ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.44 LO2,347 6,88527 $826,367
EMERSON ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,380 3,37222 $337,240
MARION WAY 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO894 1,70117 $170,068
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,784 5,66128 $649,087
SAVERYS LANE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO659 1,75624 $175,609
SIMES ROAD 35 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO507 1,12720 $112,707
STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,230 3,55327 $409,203
MCCLELLEN DRIVE 36 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO806 2,50828 $347,564
RAY ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO577 1,29620 $129,629
HOLMES ROAD 37 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO290 64520 $64,534
CARDINAL DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,544 4,00024 $400,026
MILLER DRIVE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,909 5,19125 $519,067
OLD COUNTY ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,047 5,27523 $527,543
CENTER HILL ROAD 38 Major Rehabilitation1.86 LO9,839 22,91621 $2,291,606
BRALEY LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,012 6,27119 $627,101
ENCHANTED LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO342 1,21532 $121,515
CABOT CIRCLE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO759 2,61529 $541,375
CRABTREE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,395 7,37028 $1,223,759
FOX ROAD 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 2,32226 $232,184
WHITING STREET 40 Major Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,313 4,37730 $437,667
PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,852 12,41229 $1,241,215
CORDAGE TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,246 4,51933 $451,867
BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,010 5,80626 $580,571
PAWTUXET ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO682 2,06026 $205,961
DOROTHY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,862 11,85727 $1,185,678
CARVER STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO957 2,23421 $223,429
STOCKADE PATH 42 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,453 4,19726 $419,664
REXFORD ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,088 2,95225 $295,183
DEIRDRA DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO996 3,10028 $309,970
FRESH POND CIRCLE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,923 5,34025 $534,047
WORRALL ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,102 10,27629 $1,027,603
KING AVENUE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO755 1,84622 $184,614
MAUREEN WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,763 8,59628 $859,647
SOUTH SPOONER STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 2,01634 $201,585
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HAVEN ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.55 LO2,899 8,17025 $817,028
MUSKET ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,275 7,49529 $749,455
COLCHESTER DRIVE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,381 6,34924 $634,860
CASTLE STREET 44 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,484 4,12225 $412,151
RICHARDS ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO335 1,22732 $468,726
HARDING AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO392 1,30530 $130,545
PRINCETON ROAD 45 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO568 1,65626 $165,624
MARTINGALE LANE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.94 LO4,971 12,90925 $1,290,921
WILDCAT LANE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,293 4,19529 $419,546
LAFAYETTE ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,418 7,30627 $730,607
HENRY DRIVE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,750 5,27328 $715,208
FITZGERALD AVENUE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO258 68824 $68,835
WINTHROP ROAD 46 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,254 7,29120 $729,140
COOKE ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.62 LO3,284 10,81528 $1,081,506
SPINNAKER DRIVE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,670 6,68135 $774,684
SAVIN ROAD 47 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO862 2,87330 $287,294
WINDING LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO644 1,71624 $171,624
HEMLOCK STREET 47 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,200 3,52026 $352,039
SHERIDAN DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,793 5,45427 $672,577
BOURNE STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO469 1,14522 $285,276
BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 40224 $40,207
ANCHOR DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,68726 $268,723
CYPRESS STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,799 7,60025 $760,039
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,268 4,43829 $525,238
FATHOM ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO925 2,46824 $246,776
FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 48 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,834 6,12230 $612,215
FREEDOM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO189 42020 $41,997
NORTH SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO724 2,09226 $209,232
BEACH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,863 5,59526 $647,593
SPOONER STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,075 8,30937 $830,915
BLACK CAT ROAD 48 Major Rehabilitation1.70 LO8,959 22,10722 $2,210,708
WIND ROSE LANE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO747 2,04727 $204,671
ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 2,00127 $200,145
BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,746 10,82126 $1,082,075
CONSTITUTION DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,385 4,46229 $446,244
FREMONT STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO709 1,73422 $173,359
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LEEWARD WAY 50 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO993 2,86829 $373,798
TOWER ROAD 50 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO694 1,25616 $125,579
MANOMET AVENUE 50 Major Rehabilitation1.04 LO5,477 12,95021 $1,295,032
NANCY DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,068 3,08626 $77,148
MORSE ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,15822 $28,954
LAURINDA LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO716 2,54729 $96,069
MATTHEWS TRAIL 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,600 6,41339 $160,320
BEACON STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO280 74624 $18,641
BIRCH AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,413 4,39528 $109,881
JOCELYN AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,243 2,76120 $69,033
MARION STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 98422 $24,612
STUART AVENUE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO666 1,92326 $48,075
LOMBARD STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,668 4,91428 $122,860
WALNUT STREET 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,688 4,50124 $112,516
HEATHER DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,386 7,32327 $183,066
HOWARD DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,438 7,35929 $250,174
DIAS ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO506 1,51927 $37,979
HAMILTON STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO863 2,68528 $67,115
MADLYN STREET 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO397 97022 $24,260
FULLER WAY 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,745 5,81630 $187,857
SQUANTO ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO766 1,87722 $46,918
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,006 2,96226 $115,422
MOORING CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,134 3,23326 $80,823
THRUSH AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO804 1,83221 $45,807
ABINGTON AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO760 2,02624 $50,649
FAIR OAKS ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO467 1,14222 $28,546
YALE AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,749 4,66324 $116,586
MARGERIE STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO343 91424 $56,030
PINE STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,195 3,18624 $79,655
LANCASTER AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO229 55921 $34,995
JASONS LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,227 6,92928 $173,223
SYCAMORE TERRACE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO940 2,50724 $62,673
TREETOP WAY 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.48 LO2,551 7,93729 $237,331
MIZZEN LANE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO609 2,03026 $80,111
CLEARWATER DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,975 5,92627 $148,138
MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,505 4,68128 $117,033
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MIDDLE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO590 1,44222 $36,046
SOULE ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO851 2,83830 $70,938
GRAND VIEW DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,848 5,34026 $133,489
NORTH WIND DRIVE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO624 1,38720 $34,677
TALL PINES ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,698 5,28128 $132,031
JOHN ALDEN ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,924 5,34725 $159,437
BOURNEHURST DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation1.17 LO6,163 19,01927 $475,484
ADAMS STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO211 51622 $43,336
CHARLEMONT ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO651 1,73524 $43,370
AMY LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO813 2,35026 $58,742
BENHAM STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO271 66322 $16,570
CAROLYN DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO372 1,07525 $129,274
HALYARD ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,174 3,26725 $81,684
CANTERBURY DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,001 5,78227 $209,155
LAUREN ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO739 1,97024 $49,248
CUSHMAN STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO706 2,66634 $66,653
GREENWOOD TERRACE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO514 1,48526 $37,131
CHRISTOPHER ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO655 1,89226 $47,309
FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,238 3,77727 $162,221
MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,599 3,71021 $92,743
WINDING WAY 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,786 8,12026 $202,994
ALEWIFE ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.71 LO3,768 10,94626 $273,662
GUILD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO729 1,59120 $51,270
DARTMOUTH ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO2,091 5,67325 $141,822
WALL WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.59 LO3,092 8,21624 $212,658
ALDRIN ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,755 12,79042 $319,755
LUKES WAYE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,374 3,96926 $99,217
EAST WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO582 1,55222 $63,583
TRINAS PATH 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO426 1,32727 $68,466
JUSTINE AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.45 LO2,397 6,85326 $171,329
MICAJAH POND ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.80 LO4,235 11,15324 $278,823
OLMSTED TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,595 5,97034 $149,241
THATCHER ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,743 4,26122 $106,513
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO726 1,93621 $107,616
QUAIL RUN 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.56 LO2,936 8,99428 $224,861
BOWSPRIT LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,614 5,89922 $147,485
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ARLINGTON ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,428 3,61423 $90,342
FARMHURST ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO930 2,48024 $62,001
CENTENNIAL STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,085 3,61830 $90,439
FIRST STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 52720 $13,165
GOULD ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO812 2,70630 $67,652
LEE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO481 1,60430 $40,092
SECOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO246 57521 $14,375
BREWSTER STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO836 3,24935 $81,229
CORDAGE TERRACE EXTENSION 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO593 1,97830 $49,440
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO438 1,03420 $36,623
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO667 1,63822 $56,738
COLLEGE POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.95 LO4,990 11,77920 $294,485
MARSCOT WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,235 3,24325 $81,082
SPRING STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO382 67916 $16,973
CLAY HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO580 1,41822 $35,438
EMPIRE ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO298 72722 $18,183
GRAY AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO452 1,60632 $40,146
GREGORY DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO768 2,30427 $57,596
STEPHENS STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,15126 $28,767
SWAN AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO513 1,25522 $31,371
WOOD STREET 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,228 2,45718 $61,421
SANDPIPER LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO918 2,44824 $61,194
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,767 5,89029 $208,033
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,857 4,95123 $134,214
PLANTATION ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,907 5,50826 $137,712
CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO149 39724 $25,424
CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,676 4,38723 $138,938
WEST CHERRY STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO512 1,59331 $73,083
CHESTNUT STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO626 2,08630 $52,153
COTTON STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO336 1,19532 $29,877
OLD MILL LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,045 3,01826 $75,452
PIERCE AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO855 2,46926 $61,723
ROBBINS HILL ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO449 1,69634 $42,410
COOPER STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO372 1,07626 $26,895
LINDA LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,439 4,79730 $119,937
MICAJAH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,560 3,68721 $92,171
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NOTTINGHAM LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,007 2,79725 $69,919
STANDISH AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,170 4,28834 $746,254
RESNIK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,704 10,04434 $251,099
DWIGHT AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,448 7,07126 $176,780
GULL LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO913 2,58825 $64,693
ORIOLE WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO764 1,81921 $45,477
SUSHALA WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO870 2,70828 $98,828
CLARK STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO322 1,28736 $32,178
COCHITUATE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,230 3,00822 $75,188
JOHNSON LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO302 80524 $20,136
LUCYS PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO636 1,69724 $42,418
WARRENDALE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO416 1,01622 $25,405
WASHINGTON STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO464 92918 $23,222
OAR AND LINE ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,787 6,72421 $168,090
WATERCURE STREET 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO363 68916 $17,220
FOREST AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO846 2,44326 $61,076
REED AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,990 4,77322 $119,335
ROYAL STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,737 4,91728 $122,921
BUCKSKIN PATH 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,235 7,44930 $186,236
CLYFTON STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO727 2,26328 $56,580
EEL RIVER CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,468 3,58822 $89,697
GRENOVIN LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 2,08232 $52,046
HARVARD DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,390 4,17127 $104,270
MEMORIAL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO753 2,00924 $50,232
PASSAGE WAY 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO306 81624 $20,398
QUAKER ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO831 2,03122 $50,763
WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,138 3,28726 $82,171
COLUMBIA CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,779 10,97726 $274,431
CLIFF STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,271 6,05624 $151,395
WINDSOR DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO401 98123 $63,043
GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation1.15 LO6,067 14,33521 $358,383
VINE BROOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO885 1,57416 $39,351
WELLINGTON ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO791 1,93322 $48,314
WEST POND ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO2,404 5,70121 $174,553
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,119 2,99423 $109,915
NONANTUM ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO990 2,83026 $106,130
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LAKE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.97 LO5,102 12,82923 $320,736
BROOK ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.83 LO4,408 8,78317 $219,578
BALDWIN CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 4,27430 $106,845
LINCOLN STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO754 2,85034 $71,241
TOWN WHARF 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO944 3,14830 $78,707
PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,252 4,68334 $117,071
GREAT WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO690 1,76324 $130,420
DURIGAN STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO406 1,05423 $38,563
HOWLAND STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO794 1,76420 $44,094
TANANGER ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,494 4,31726 $107,922
LISA AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.48 LO2,532 7,46126 $212,904
CHARLOTTE DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.76 LO4,030 12,53328 $313,324
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,521 3,99522 $103,440
DOWNEY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO534 1,30522 $32,629
KELLY STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO455 1,01020 $25,262
MARDEN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO65 14520 $3,623
SAGAMORE STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO474 1,05420 $26,353
SPINDRIFT LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO398 1,10525 $27,634
LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO182 44420 $126,519
SUGARBUSH LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO772 2,62331 $65,566
LAWRENCE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,002 9,33828 $248,041
PALMER ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,220 5,37222 $134,300
LASCALA AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,022 2,84925 $71,223
WENDY LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO877 2,63027 $65,744
JUSTINE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,879 12,39029 $309,752
LEYDEN STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,94628 $48,641
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO746 1,65821 $66,848
ANAWON ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.44 LO2,323 7,22728 $180,682
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO396 96823 $40,617
DOROTHY ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO829 2,39626 $59,898
NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.75 LO3,951 12,07828 $301,941
KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,680 4,02020 $100,505
NICKERSON STREET 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.54 LO2,843 6,95022 $173,738
PISCES LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,538 4,59626 $114,898
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO294 58819 $23,096
BUTTONWOOD LANE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,282 2,73219 $68,298
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

EVERSON AVENUE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,437 3,24420 $81,094
CAPE VIEW DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO904 2,04120 $30,612
WOODVALE AVENUE 70 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,487 4,14125 $62,113
MCAULIFFE WAY 70 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO647 2,51535 $37,723
PARKER DRIVE 70 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO916 2,34123 $35,118
BUNKER HILL ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO628 1,67624 $25,137
JEFFERSON STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO441 85318 $12,789
DOTEN ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.53 LO2,785 6,54020 $98,094
WOODBINE DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.26 LO1,382 3,37822 $64,659
JANEBAR CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.84 LO4,438 12,82226 $192,331
DARBY STATION ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,62624 $39,394
DARLING ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.06 LO322 86024 $12,893
PRENCE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO236 55021 $8,254
WEST STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO781 2,42928 $36,439
EVELYN ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO883 2,74626 $67,126
OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.26 LO1,393 4,44527 $75,089
CLIFFORD ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation1.29 LO6,813 14,71520 $220,722
MASSASOIT STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO277 73924 $11,078
VERNON STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,336 3,86126 $57,909
FRANCIS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO468 1,24724 $18,711
VERONICA ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO656 1,75024 $26,249
WINDWARD LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO590 1,44122 $21,616
DAVIS STREET 75 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO935 3,11831 $80,416
ARMSTRONG ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.70 LO3,670 13,36935 $200,540
SURREY DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.50 LO2,652 7,77325 $116,593
RIVER RUN WAY 75 Pavement Preservation0.63 LO3,342 10,39828 $155,970
WHITE OAK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO2,837 8,55228 $128,278
BARTLETT ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation1.69 LO8,938 23,59023 $353,848
JACKSON STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO618 1,23518 $18,529
PACKARD STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.48 LO2,533 7,07825 $106,173
HALL STREET 76 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,293 3,60727 $54,112
WAREHAM ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation1.38 LO7,289 18,40220 $468,687
MAYFLOWER STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO1,463 3,57522 $53,628
MCKINLEY ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO500 1,66730 $25,011
GRANT STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO495 1,53928 $23,080
ARCHER STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO766 2,04224 $30,630
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CHILTON STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO772 2,14525 $32,176
FRANKLIN STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO448 99620 $14,946
MONTGOMERY DRIVE 78 Pavement Preservation0.90 LO4,746 16,70132 $250,521
PLYMOUTH STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO985 2,40822 $36,120
SCHOOL STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.14 LO745 2,31928 $34,787
BRADFORD STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO709 1,89224 $28,374
SOUTH POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO927 2,52525 $44,996
ROXY CAHOON ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,642 3,99121 $59,867
BURBANK STREET 79 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 46518 $6,975
LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 79 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO949 2,31922 $59,093
LITTLE PINE LANE 79 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO367 97924 $14,689
LONG POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation1.31 LO6,901 18,38731 $2,768,325
BROOKSIDE AVENUE 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO557 1,48524 $1,485
CAMBRIDGE WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO438 1,16724 $1,167
GEORGE STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.21 LO1,127 2,68120 $3,137
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance0.30 LO1,576 4,27525 $20,519
JIFFY ROAD 81 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO236 60223 $602
LEWIS STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO697 1,54920 $1,549
STRAND AVENUE 81 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO1,923 4,66922 $4,669
RAYMOND ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance2.98 LO15,739 55,55632 $55,556
PETER ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance1.04 LO5,486 18,28830 $18,288
SEAVIEW STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO909 2,62526 $2,625
UNION STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,679 5,82430 $5,824
CARVER ROAD 83 Routine Maintenance0.50 LO2,647 7,94831 $83,606
RUSSELL STREET 83 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,734 5,01026 $5,010
WATERCOURSE ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,690 6,61623 $6,616
WINSLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.16 LO846 2,06722 $2,067
HOLMES TERRACE 84 Routine Maintenance0.31 LO1,637 4,73026 $4,730
SHADY PINE LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO306 1,02928 $1,029
TOWN SQUARE 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO249 1,05138 $1,051
WILLOW STREET 84 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO256 54519 $545
CLARK ROAD 84 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,041 5,44430 $18,931
CHERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO881 3,91732 $25,326
ASHBERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,045 3,25228 $5,159
JORDAN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance1.88 LO9,923 26,57024 $26,570
HUGHES STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.37 LO1,963 6,10828 $6,108
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LOTHROP STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO1,182 3,37926 $3,379
SOUTH STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO803 2,13130 $24,315
KRISTIN ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.64 LO3,391 10,32527 $11,943
ELLISVILLE ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance1.51 LO7,976 21,19524 $21,195
WESTERLY ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.65 LO3,445 9,19924 $19,389
HOOD DRIVE 86 Routine Maintenance0.49 LO2,605 8,10528 $8,105
ATLANTIC STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,408 4,22527 $4,225
FLORENCE STREET 86 Routine Maintenance0.26 LO1,368 3,04120 $3,041
JANET STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,463 4,70825 $4,708
BYRON COURT 87 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO629 2,37534 $2,375
COX LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO374 1,16328 $1,163
HOMER AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO711 1,57920 $1,579
SANTO STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO990 3,08128 $3,081
LUNNS WAY 87 Routine Maintenance3.77 LO19,909 73,33133 $73,331
HELEN STREET 87 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO581 1,04416 $1,044
KNOLL ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,682 8,70329 $8,703
RIVER STREET 88 Routine Maintenance1.11 LO5,874 15,42723 $15,427
BILLINGTON SEA ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.54 LO2,874 7,02522 $7,025
FULTON STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO983 3,16829 $3,168
VALLEY ROAD 88 Routine Maintenance0.92 LO4,853 11,34821 $11,348
FILMORE STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.51 LO2,710 8,85029 $10,264
COLUMBUS ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO737 1,63820 $2,837
GABLE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,199 3,65728 $5,449
SUNRISE AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.40 LO2,125 6,61028 $6,610
WILLIAM AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO528 1,29022 $1,290
ESTA ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance1.31 LO6,933 17,28122 $17,281
PLEASANT STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,330 3,82328 $0
LAMP LIGHTERS LANE 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO777 2,15725 $0
MARKET STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.07 LO344 1,45037 $0
NORTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO263 76126 $0
SOUTH GREEN STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO275 67222 $0
SOUTH RUSSELL STREET 90 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO858 2,51427 $0
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO423 1,08223 $0
ALLERTON STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.66 LO3,492 12,25931 $0
ALDEN STREET 91 No Maintenance Required0.57 LO3,013 9,75732 $0
HILLTOP AVENUE 92 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,729 4,08421 $0
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BUZZARD BAY DRIVE 92 No Maintenance Required0.60 LO3,172 8,10023 $0
NOOK ROAD 92 No Maintenance Required0.62 LO3,256 10,69829 $0
NORTH STREET 92 No Maintenance Required0.16 LO865 2,69629 $0
BILLINGTON STREET 92 No Maintenance Required2.04 LO10,747 27,78423 $0
JAN MARIE DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.83 LO4,400 12,71226 $0
JACQUELINE LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.49 LO2,573 7,54127 $0
CARTERS BRIDGE ROAD 94 No Maintenance Required0.47 LO2,482 6,06722 $0
JAYE STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,766 5,10326 $0
SWEENEY LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.39 LO2,072 6,70529 $0
MURRAY STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,021 2,72224 $0
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO1,732 5,43026 $0
JUNIPER STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO648 1,43920 $0
TOWNS STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO680 1,89025 $0
STAFFORD ST 96 No Maintenance Required0.46 LO2,427 7,45128 $0
NICKS ROCK ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required0.54 LO2,828 8,47327 $0
BOOT POND ROAD 97 No Maintenance Required1.10 LO5,800 15,30224 $0
TRUMAN AVENUE 98 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO513 1,48326 $0
SEVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO713 2,03826 $0
HOOVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.06 LO337 1,16029 $0
EATON WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,019 3,53131 $0
CRACSTONE ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO688 2,29230 $0
EISENHOWER WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO542 1,55025 $0
SOUTH CHERRY STREET 99 No Maintenance Required0.24 LO1,287 3,25725 $0
KENNEDY PARKWAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.29 LO1,525 4,88128 $0
PRIEST ROAD 99 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO985 2,84726 $0
CRESCENT STREET 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE153 1368 $13,638
HILL DALE ROAD 6 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE855 1,90120 $190,087
JACOBS LADDER ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,01921 $201,853
PHOENIX COURT 13 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE211 56224 $56,196
PARK ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,94128 $294,053
DELANCY DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE887 3,28926 $328,897
CUSHING DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE643 1,57122 $157,100
MAPLE PLACE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE351 62316 $62,329
OCTOBER LANE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.26 LO/CS/DE1,362 3,75325 $375,283
RAFFAELE ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE891 3,46535 $346,515
INDEPENDENCE STREET 27 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE228 65726 $613,342
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PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE254 50919 $228,976
HOPKINS ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,552 4,48426 $448,361
DAVENPORT ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,287 3,43124 $343,123
DUCK HILL LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE442 1,93726 $193,651
LINDEN LANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,46928 $246,906
SAVERY POND ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE773 2,40528 $240,531
TIMBERLANE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,821 5,46327 $546,269
LANTERN LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE289 1,09128 $699,171
GREAT WOODS ROAD 33 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 1,37827 $826,367
PECK AVENUE 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,80525 $180,472
UNITY CIRCLE 35 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 2,17526 $217,538
STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 36 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE173 53927 $409,203
MCCLELLEN DRIVE 36 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE323 96828 $347,564
KARLE PLACE 37 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,11024 $111,024
SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE388 1,03524 $103,502
CABOT CIRCLE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE969 2,79929 $541,375
CRABTREE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.30 LO/CS/DE1,565 4,86828 $1,223,759
MAGONI TERRACE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,15525 $115,496
STETSON COURT 40 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE532 1,53726 $153,671
HIGH PINE DRIVE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,509 4,86727 $486,678
COOKE CIRCLE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,27724 $127,656
MONISA KAY DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE998 3,10528 $310,545
HOWES LANE 44 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,18822 $118,764
RICHARDS ROAD 44 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE751 3,46032 $468,726
HENRY DRIVE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE604 1,87928 $715,208
SANSOME STREET 46 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,199 4,40130 $440,053
SPINNAKER DRIVE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE282 1,06635 $774,684
SHERIDAN DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE424 1,27227 $672,577
BOURNE STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE698 1,70722 $285,276
CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE644 1,85926 $185,905
DEBBIE COURT 48 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 2,66425 $266,450
FLYING JIB LANE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE749 2,16426 $216,405
BEACH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE330 88126 $647,593
ISABELLE STREET 49 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE234 31212 $31,183
ROBERTS ROAD 49 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,181 4,59235 $459,226
LEEWARD WAY 50 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE245 87029 $373,798
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FORESAIL LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE650 2,02128 $50,533
LAURINDA LANE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE204 1,29629 $96,069
ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE631 2,76727 $69,164
BRADY LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,37128 $34,266
ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE800 3,32228 $83,061
STAGECOACH CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE874 3,29824 $82,447
YVONNE CIRCLE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE535 1,54526 $38,628
HOWARD DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE662 2,64829 $250,174
OVERLOOK TERRACE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE460 1,22724 $30,676
FULLER WAY 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE509 1,69830 $187,857
MARGERIE STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE513 1,32724 $56,030
LANCASTER AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE221 84121 $34,995
LIBERTY STREET 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,827 4,46729 $236,957
SCOBEE CIRCLE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE775 2,75632 $68,903
SUOSSO LANE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 1,35626 $33,905
WOODLAND AVENUE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE353 98125 $24,531
TREETOP WAY 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE467 1,55629 $237,331
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE580 1,48219 $43,826
MIZZEN LANE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE440 1,17426 $80,111
CASTLE COURT 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE870 2,89930 $72,480
JOHN ALDEN ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE446 1,03125 $159,437
PRINCE STREET 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,254 4,27030 $106,747
ADAMS STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE475 1,21822 $43,336
CRAIG STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,196 3,45726 $86,414
LELAND WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,272 4,09829 $102,456
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE848 2,54427 $63,593
COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE742 1,74319 $66,607
CAROLYN DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,476 4,09625 $129,274
CANTERBURY DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE831 2,58427 $209,155
DUBOIS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,35126 $33,774
EDES STREET 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE511 1,36424 $34,098
STANDISH COURT 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE476 2,58934 $64,727
FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE882 2,71227 $162,221
GUILD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE188 46020 $51,270
WALL WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.02 LO/CS/DE109 29124 $212,658
ALLISON CIRCLE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE533 1,59927 $39,969
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PINEWOOD ROAD 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,095 5,43920 $135,963
SAVERY AVENUE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE563 1,77228 $44,301
EAST WIND DRIVE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE307 99122 $63,583
TRINAS PATH 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE489 1,41227 $68,466
BOAT HOUSE LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 60324 $15,073
OUIMET LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE576 1,95922 $48,985
TOPS'L LANE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE654 2,03628 $50,903
BAY VIEW AVENUE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE985 2,84526 $71,121
DIAMOND STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE730 2,02825 $50,695
HEDGE ROAD 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,14725 $103,670
CORDAGE STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE373 1,20329 $30,085
TOBI CIRCLE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 1,43227 $35,801
ALDEN TERRACE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE878 2,64526 $66,122
CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE660 1,75924 $43,974
HALLORANS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE671 2,16129 $54,033
BAY SHORE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.40 LO/CS/DE2,118 5,89224 $147,293
COTTON TAIL TRAIL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,36926 $59,233
GREENVIEW DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,535 3,75222 $93,793
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE212 1,29329 $208,033
CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE232 62024 $25,424
CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE527 1,17023 $138,938
WEST CHERRY STREET 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE352 1,33031 $73,083
COLLINS AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE558 2,48140 $62,035
COLUMBIA ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE945 2,83427 $70,845
MIMOSA CIRCLE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE648 1,87126 $46,777
WHITE VIOLET LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE794 2,42128 $60,527
SUSHALA WAY 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE415 1,24528 $98,828
DINAH PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE666 1,77624 $44,389
DOUGLAS LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE285 76024 $19,008
DOVER CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE195 1,23128 $30,764
NIXON AVENUE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,071 3,13423 $78,341
SAVERY AVENUE COURT 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE134 35724 $8,928
WEST HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE366 1,63226 $40,789
WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE590 1,44122 $36,030
CRANBERRY CIRCLE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE687 2,69926 $67,469
EAGLE HILL DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,803 5,45826 $136,457
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Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA
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Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

WEST RIDGE TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE660 2,12829 $53,190
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE228 55822 $37,491
WINDSOR DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 1,54123 $63,043
OVERLOOK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE578 1,61625 $40,397
SPRING LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE271 90330 $22,578
WEST POND ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE552 1,28121 $174,553
NONANTUM ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE244 1,41526 $106,130
BELLEVUE DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,652 5,20929 $130,231
PLACID BAY DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,493 4,86729 $121,687
EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE458 1,67922 $41,975
MORASKI LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE494 1,37325 $34,330
WINTER STREET 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE594 1,71526 $42,876
GREAT WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,039 3,45424 $130,420
SEAL COVE ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,195 3,32224 $83,059
DURIGAN STREET 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE200 48823 $38,563
LISA AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE365 1,05526 $212,904
FOREST AVENUE COURT 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE468 1,04020 $26,000
NORTH HILL ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE695 2,58227 $64,543
RODMAN LANE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE856 2,09322 $52,313
LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO/CS/DE2,243 4,61720 $126,519
LAWRENCE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE188 58428 $248,041
SAW MILL DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,486 4,54827 $113,705
ALVIN ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE583 2,33036 $58,250
STODDARD STREET 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE416 1,28620 $32,152
TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE456 1,36927 $34,213
FAIRVIEW LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.94 LO/CS/DE4,948 14,03424 $350,841
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE572 1,90724 $32,456
SHOALS AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,015 7,91438 $118,709
RUSSELL AVENUE 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE970 3,01728 $45,259
WOODBINE DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE381 93322 $64,659
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE925 2,26122 $103,301
POWELL STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO/CS/DE904 3,65026 $54,751
EVELYN ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.06 LO/CS/DE324 1,72926 $67,126
OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE210 56127 $75,089
WINDY HILL DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,344 4,07328 $61,096
ROBBINS ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO/CS/DE1,242 3,29525 $49,425
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SENECA LANE 74 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE953 2,82327 $42,343
PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,799 5,53228 $82,973
DAVIS STREET 75 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO/CS/DE642 2,24431 $80,416
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE392 1,39532 $28,701
PEQUOT TERRACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,068 3,30426 $49,555
BURGESS ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE853 2,33724 $35,050
PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE204 63622 $14,277
BAY COLONY DRIVE 76 Pavement Preservation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,707 5,90626 $88,584
KNAPP TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,085 2,89324 $43,388
PADDINGTON WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.16 LO/CS/DE839 2,42326 $36,339
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,495 6,16922 $144,388
DEER RUN 78 Pavement Preservation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,464 3,41521 $51,226
SOUTH POND ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE178 47525 $44,996
EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 4,01916 $60,287
LORING BOULEVARD 79 Pavement Preservation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,205 5,62542 $84,376
COMPTON COURT 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE482 1,49928 $22,489
DANIEL CIRCLE 79 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE484 1,29124 $19,364
LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 79 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO/CS/DE663 1,62022 $59,093
CAYUGA CIRCLE 80 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,115 4,16326 $62,441
CAMELOT DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.87 LO/CS/DE4,607 16,07531 $241,118
DRIFTWOOD LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO/CS/DE1,149 2,58921 $2,589
GEORGE STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE228 45620 $3,137
WILLARD PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE671 1,26717 $1,267
BLUE HERON DRIVE 82 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,217 3,78628 $3,786
PIMENTAL WAY 82 Routine Maintenance0.24 LO/CS/DE1,281 4,66630 $4,666
ASHBERRY STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE301 1,90828 $5,159
NATHANIEL STREET 85 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE1,003 2,23020 $2,230
KRISTIN ROAD 86 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE520 1,61827 $11,943
BRALEY ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,212 3,27416 $3,274
STEPHENS LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 65016 $650
FILMORE STREET 88 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE224 1,41429 $10,264
COLUMBUS ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE540 1,19920 $2,837
GABLE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE374 1,79228 $5,449
MARY B. LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE625 1,94428 $1,944
CHANNING COURT 90 No Maintenance Required0.07 LO/CS/DE364 1,82626 $0
RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.73 LO/CS/DE3,846 9,40022 $0
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Plymouth, MA
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
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Comp. RSR

HILLTOP AVENUE 92 No Maintenance Required0.01 LO/CS/DE68 13721 $0
CHIPMUNK LANE 92 No Maintenance Required0.11 LO/CS/DE591 2,28624 $0
GABRIEL LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.12 LO/CS/DE617 1,64524 $0
BEACH ROAD 98 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE243 43216 $0
SEVER PLACE 98 No Maintenance Required0.02 LO/CS/DE127 56340 $0
HOOVER STREET 98 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE283 81829 $0
EATON WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.06 LO/CS/DE326 94231 $0
EISENHOWER WAY 99 No Maintenance Required0.09 LO/CS/DE489 1,41125 $0
Unaccepted

OAK RIDGE ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,052 2,10418 $210,377
HYANNIS ROAD 7 Major Rehabilitation0.36 LO1,913 3,58817 $358,827
PEMBROKE ROAD 15 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO737 1,24616 $124,568
TIMOTHY LANE 16 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO620 1,10216 $110,191
WEST AVENUE 19 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO350 38910 $38,884
FORGE DRIVE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO750 1,24915 $124,936
STEPHENS FIELD 21 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO994 2,87226 $287,159
BASS ROAD 25 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO237 47518 $47,488
SHORE DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.52 LO2,732 5,95420 $755,881
DUMP ROAD 26 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO490 1,46928 $146,914
SANDERSON DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.72 LO3,789 10,82726 $1,082,693
MAYFLOWER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,192 2,15516 $215,550
CANNON ROAD 27 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO247 38514 $38,487
GARDNER DRIVE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO183 36718 $36,651
WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO197 26312 $26,256
TALIA WAY 28 Major Rehabilitation0.43 LO2,254 7,37929 $737,904
INDIAN HILL ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,180 3,02623 $302,573
KENWOOD DRIVE 32 Major Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,222 6,41826 $641,807
GORDON PLACE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO316 63118 $63,101
WHITNEY LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO904 2,41024 $240,972
BAYBERRY ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO649 1,09115 $109,113
EMERALD TREE LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO285 85827 $303,232
ELLISVILLE DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.47 LO2,491 4,80117 $480,051
LAKEWOOD DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.53 LO2,773 6,77918 $746,842
CHATHAM ROAD 42 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO796 1,60918 $160,912
ARNOLD AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO281 75024 $74,958
DUBLIN DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,556 4,75328 $475,252
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
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Plymouth, MA
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Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road
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GALLAGHER DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO516 1,43425 $143,439
SHERMAN AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO775 2,24025 $327,381
WYNDEMERE COURT 43 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,482 4,28127 $885,763
FIELDSTONE WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO595 1,19016 $180,777
BANCROFTS LANDING 44 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO410 54712 $54,718
KNIGHTS AVENUE 45 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO687 2,28431 $228,389
WINCHESTER LANE 47 Major Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,541 4,79328 $479,301
BIRCH STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO543 1,08618 $108,645
DONNA DRIVE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO2,012 6,25828 $625,825
SPENCER DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO2,620 8,63229 $863,220
SQUIRE WAY 49 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO427 1,13924 $113,907
FORTUNE DRIVE 49 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,120 4,05433 $405,395
BUMP ROCK ROAD 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO606 1,01015 $25,245
ACACIA ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO439 76917 $19,232
WINDFALL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO284 69422 $17,355
VITOS RUN 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO242 64526 $64,883
HARVEST DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO576 1,66326 $41,569
SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO345 1,30234 $32,547
QUEEN DRIVE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO807 2,24625 $56,141
CURTIS DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,233 6,26926 $156,734
HILLSIDE DRIVE 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,601 5,56620 $139,140
SOLE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO579 99016 $24,746
COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,036 4,08218 $102,062
SHARPS DRIVE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,185 6,21426 $155,360
BRAUNECKER ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO621 1,65526 $115,422
CAMDEN ROAD 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO349 1,00826 $25,204
CRESCENT AVENUE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO156 17310 $4,331
JESTER WAY 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO599 1,59624 $39,909
WELTON DRIVE 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.42 LO2,234 6,32425 $158,111
LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.48 LO2,555 3,89915 $97,468
BURNSIDE STREET 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,744 5,12827 $128,205
PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO577 1,28316 $41,412
DYER PASS 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.41 LO2,184 6,79428 $169,856
VINEYARD WAYE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO565 1,25620 $31,412
ANDREWS WAY 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,144 8,73225 $218,308
MINUTEMAN LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,407 3,35021 $83,747
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BARBARAS WAY 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,001 3,11528 $77,864
CATHEDRAL ROAD 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO309 34310 $8,583
COLT LANE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,126 3,25126 $81,287
SHALLOW POND LANE 59 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,412 10,61528 $265,384
COUNTY COURT HOUSE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.35 LO1,849 7,39736 $184,935
COD ROAD 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO411 68515 $17,115
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO720 1,60121 $107,616
KATHLEEN DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.68 LO3,616 11,63529 $326,326
NATHAN LANE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,311 10,13128 $253,283
SEAVIEW DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.69 LO3,649 7,27618 $181,899
BARNFIELD DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.57 LO3,035 7,48923 $187,227
JOYCE DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.65 LO3,407 10,08227 $252,044
HAYDEN HOLLOW 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,113 2,80123 $162,140
CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO400 80018 $19,992
CRESCENT ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO133 17812 $4,446
OLD LONG POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO569 75812 $18,952
REMINGTON LANE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,065 3,55030 $88,758
STONE DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO456 1,21724 $30,414
WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO623 1,80025 $105,173
CRANBERRY LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO403 66115 $16,534
MEADOW PARK ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,363 4,84632 $121,146
SULLIVAN AVENUE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO629 1,39820 $34,940
CLEAR POND ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,719 2,68218 $67,059
MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.63 LO3,320 6,63918 $165,981
EAST BAY LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO932 2,76227 $104,332
COOLIDGE LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO200 44520 $11,120
JAMES CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.38 LO1,987 4,41520 $110,364
SOUTH WIND DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO602 1,40223 $109,915
SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,480 3,53320 $88,333
HILLVIEW LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,429 4,29028 $107,246
BAY FARM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,553 3,10518 $133,658
GOOD OMEN LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO283 37712 $9,423
HIAWATHA ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO725 1,29016 $32,240
AMANDA AVENUE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,578 7,62927 $190,724
SETTLERS ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO672 2,83734 $123,402
LONG DUCK POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO1,508 4,63526 $178,653
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FRESH WIND DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO550 1,22220 $30,548
HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.02 LO86 47650 $11,900
PALMER TRAIL 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO538 1,31522 $32,882
BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO586 78112 $19,519
WILD WIND LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO328 80222 $20,042
ALLEN DRIVE 70 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO151 33619 $23,096
LOIS STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO419 74517 $17,302
BAKER STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO242 40315 $6,042
EAGLE NEST ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO161 39422 $5,909
HEADLANDS CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO612 1,22418 $18,359
PAULETTE TERRACE 71 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,527 4,57927 $68,679
MORTON PARK ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.38 LO1,998 4,62622 $103,301
WEDGESTONE DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO231 61723 $41,567
GARIBALDI STREET 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO197 39418 $5,910
KINGSTON ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO185 37118 $5,564
PATRIOT CIRCLE 72 Pavement Preservation0.25 LO1,327 4,12928 $61,936
PIKE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO545 1,02117 $15,320
TADMORE TRAIL 72 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO1,080 2,15918 $32,388
TERRACE LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO268 35712 $5,361
HEADLANDS DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO781 2,13324 $69,042
HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.62 LO3,267 8,85526 $132,830
FABYAN ROAD 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO187 58328 $8,742
MILDRED STREET 73 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO238 63524 $9,527
MANTERS POINT ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.30 LO1,576 3,46218 $51,935
EAST COVE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO117 15612 $2,334
RYAN'S WAY 74 Pavement Preservation0.12 LO623 1,52322 $22,850
WORCESTER STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO418 90319 $23,254
LANDING ROAD 75 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO251 44716 $6,699
SAWGRASS LANE 75 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO233 56822 $8,526
HAT TRICK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO139 46225 $28,630
BRADLEE LANE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO235 52220 $7,828
RIM ROAD 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO557 92815 $13,923
NEWFIELD STREET 77 Pavement Preservation0.29 LO1,556 3,45722 $144,388
BOGSIDE DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO774 2,06524 $30,969
EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 77 Pavement Preservation0.24 LO1,288 3,86427 $57,965
SECRETARIAT DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO1,093 2,67222 $40,073
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SHORE ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.15 LO796 1,32615 $19,889
MONUMENT PONDS PATH 78 Pavement Preservation0.19 LO1,014 2,47722 $37,162
BRUCE ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.35 LO1,829 5,69028 $85,345
GUNNING POINT ROAD 78 Pavement Preservation0.31 LO1,659 3,74221 $56,125
BISHOP STREET 78 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO178 31616 $4,743
EARLY RED CIRCLE 78 Pavement Preservation0.49 LO2,608 5,21618 $78,243
WINTER HOLLOW 79 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO251 61321 $14,239
WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO155 37822 $19,063
CAMPBELL DRIVE 80 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO460 1,19923 $1,199
WATERCOURSE PLACE 80 Routine Maintenance1.05 LO5,557 14,81924 $14,819
WELCH STREET 80 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO601 1,49123 $1,491
LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD 80 Routine Maintenance1.90 LO10,006 26,53223 $26,532
MANOMET POINT RD 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO1,019 2,26525 $20,519
OCEAN MEADOWS 81 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,057 2,34920 $2,349
STERLING BOULEVARD 81 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO276 1,22840 $1,228
BUNNYS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO1,320 2,34716 $2,347
HOLLIS ROAD 82 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO424 1,13124 $1,131
TILTON STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO740 1,80919 $1,985
ANDERSON WAY 83 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO550 1,34421 $2,479
PERSEVERANCE PATH 84 Routine Maintenance0.44 LO2,316 6,41125 $8,211
TADPOLE WAY 84 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO607 1,34820 $1,348
SWALES FARM ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.32 LO1,668 4,24721 $4,247
BEATRICE AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.33 LO1,760 5,27927 $5,279
OLD BARN ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.44 LO2,330 7,25028 $7,250
SCOTT DRIVE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,807 5,62128 $5,621
WHITING LANE 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO207 45920 $459
KEVIN AVENUE 85 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO1,779 5,85729 $5,857
POND ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.03 LO138 23115 $1,106
PARKING LOT 86 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,223 7,60956 $7,609
BAYDEN PATH 86 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO1,080 2,16018 $3,413
BRIGGS AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO680 1,96522 $3,455
MANOMET POINT ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO247 60522 $605
NAMELOC RD 87 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO209 41818 $418
PIONEER TRAIL 89 Routine Maintenance0.22 LO1,141 2,61521 $6,582
DOTEN LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.02 LO119 21116 $211
BRANDEIS LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.17 LO897 2,59026 $2,590
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

GARRETT PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.63 LO3,305 10,12127 $10,121
KIRK CIRCLE 89 Routine Maintenance0.39 LO2,064 6,42228 $6,422
STOWE LANE 89 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO547 1,58026 $1,580
UPLAND ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO650 1,41819 $1,418
ARBOR RIDGE 90 Routine Maintenance0.27 LO1,411 3,45021 $4,850
WAGON WHEEL ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.40 LO2,095 6,51828 $0
SCHUBERT ROAD 90 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO534 59310 $0
TOMMY'S WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.04 LO214 23710 $0
HAYLOFT ROAD 91 No Maintenance Required0.21 LO1,099 3,46732 $0
KARA'S WAY 92 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO987 2,41422 $0
DEREK DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.38 LO2,008 5,80626 $0
DICKSON DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.53 LO2,804 8,10126 $0
FREEMAN DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,702 4,91826 $0
JESSICA WAY 94 No Maintenance Required0.34 LO1,816 4,84424 $0
ELLIOT LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.36 LO1,897 5,83628 $0
SMALAND LANE 0 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 62112 $62,085
POWDERHORN POND ROAD 5 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE630 84012 $84,044
HOWLAND COURT 6 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE184 40920 $40,862
WOOD FERN PATH 6 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE393 43710 $43,671
POST AND RAIL AVENUE 9 Major Rehabilitation0.35 LO/CS/DE1,861 3,73919 $373,937
ALDEN COURT 16 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 36312 $36,316
NELSON COURT 19 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE167 37120 $37,140
SAWYER PLACE 21 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 62118 $62,102
CORVETTE DRIVE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE728 1,61920 $161,856
PURITAN PLACE 22 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE270 48116 $48,086
BEACH AVENUE 23 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE251 27910 $27,917
SHORE DRIVE 26 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE760 1,60520 $755,881
ALVESVILLE 27 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE802 1,33715 $133,728
OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 28 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,637 5,63431 $563,438
STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 28 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27926 $127,872
PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 29 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE782 1,78119 $228,976
LILY POND ROAD 30 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE450 90018 $90,005
PURITAN COURT 30 Major Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE173 1548 $15,372
SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 31 Major Rehabilitation0.38 LO/CS/DE2,006 6,68730 $668,710
CEDAR ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE466 1,44828 $144,834
LAFAYETTE COURT 32 Major Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE272 54418 $54,420
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

THOREAU ROAD 32 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO/CS/DE1,929 6,00028 $600,038
HASKIN STREET 33 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE324 64818 $64,773
NOREAST LANE 33 Major Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,062 2,35920 $235,924
ASIAF WAY 34 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE311 83028 $649,087
DUNHAM ROAD 34 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE865 1,92220 $192,157
OTOOLE ROAD 39 Major Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $135,646
EMERALD TREE LANE 39 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE753 2,17427 $303,232
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 40 Major Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 2,23026 $223,016
RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 41 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE717 1,59320 $159,297
LAKEWOOD DRIVE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE401 68918 $746,842
GODDARD COURT 42 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 69218 $69,242
ROGERS STREET 42 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE744 2,31628 $231,603
SHERMAN AVENUE 42 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE388 1,03425 $327,381
WYNDEMERE COURT 43 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO/CS/DE1,471 4,57727 $885,763
GALLEON DRIVE 43 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE949 2,58325 $258,283
ORNESE STREET 43 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO/CS/DE1,015 2,15719 $215,712
FIELDSTONE WAY 44 Major Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE397 61816 $180,777
ELGREN WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61328 $161,308
SHORELINE WAY 45 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE639 99414 $99,382
BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 46 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12928 $212,941
COMMON DRIVE #4 46 Major Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE740 98612 $98,623
BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.50 LO/CS/DE2,666 7,18725 $718,663
ELM STREET 48 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE305 81529 $525,238
JENKS CIRCLE 48 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,79626 $179,648
NATALIE WAY 48 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE681 2,57434 $257,365
CALEB DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE313 97428 $24,357
CARAVEL DRIVE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE942 3,56034 $88,992
WHITMAR CIRCLE 50 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE849 1,69718 $42,432
DEACON ROAD 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,673 2,60214 $65,059
EUCLIDS WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO/CS/DE1,322 3,81826 $95,454
ROBERT J WAY 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE893 3,37434 $84,356
SPEEDWELL LANE 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,521 4,73328 $118,322
VITOS RUN 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE627 1,95026 $64,883
OFF CHERRY STREET 51 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 1,78220 $44,559
GREENER PASTURES LANE 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE713 2,13827 $53,438
ROOKS RUN 52 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,193 3,71328 $92,820
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

NIGHTINGALE ROAD 53 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,459 3,25912 $81,476
WESTON STREET 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,215 1,77714 $44,426
JENNIFER CIRCLE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 1,66626 $41,649
NORTH WOODS TRAIL 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 1,08520 $27,135
PENNY LANE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE656 1,89626 $47,408
RUFFINI TERRACE 54 Minor Rehabilitation0.14 LO/CS/DE715 1,27116 $31,781
HOLMAN ROAD 55 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO/CS/DE1,586 5,63832 $140,950
BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE162 27119 $43,826
SPARROWS WAY 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE807 2,51228 $62,799
YAWL ROAD 56 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE470 1,35626 $33,910
PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE280 37416 $41,412
LYNN CIRCLE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE622 1,93628 $48,410
DANA COURT 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE404 1,16726 $29,170
COLES LANE 57 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE553 92119 $66,607
MARSHALL DRIVE 58 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE555 1,60326 $40,077
COLONIAL TERRACE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE612 1,76926 $44,236
HAWLEY AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE469 83316 $20,824
MELIX AVENUE 60 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE384 76821 $107,616
KATHLEEN DRIVE 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE456 1,41829 $326,326
ROBINSON STREET 61 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE216 43120 $36,623
HAYDEN HOLLOW 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO/CS/DE1,569 3,68523 $162,140
LAKE SHORE AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE284 63222 $56,738
ELLISVILLE GREEN 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.47 LO/CS/DE2,506 7,79728 $194,923
FOREST KNOLL 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE829 1,84120 $46,032
LOUT POND ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE772 1,02912 $25,721
MILTS WAY 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE477 95418 $23,857
HUNTINGTON ROAD 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE177 1,13929 $208,033
SKYLARK AVENUE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE171 41823 $134,214
WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 62 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE903 2,40725 $105,173
COASTLINE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE664 1,84825 $46,200
GOELETTE DRIVE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.36 LO/CS/DE1,884 5,44426 $136,095
APRIL WAY 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE956 2,76026 $69,011
GRISSOM ROAD 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.32 LO/CS/DE1,678 5,96632 $149,149
SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 63 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 2,12728 $53,179
EAST BAY LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE454 1,41127 $104,332
ARTHUR CIRCLE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE518 1,61128 $40,278
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

CUTTER DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,29626 $57,398
GRASSHOPPER LANE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE577 89814 $22,452
GRAYSTONE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE657 1,31518 $32,866
JAMIES PATH 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO/CS/DE1,202 3,74128 $93,520
WINDSONG DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE514 1,37224 $34,289
BARQUENTINE DRIVE 64 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO/CS/DE1,627 4,59526 $114,870
BARQUE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE441 1,07922 $26,979
BLACKMERS LN 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE378 42010 $10,501
EAGLE DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE596 1,45722 $36,428
MILLENNIUM DRIVE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE401 1,20227 $30,043
VICTORY LANE 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.29 LO/CS/DE1,553 4,14124 $103,530
VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE963 2,56824 $64,193
WHITE STREET 65 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE386 94222 $37,491
TAMARACK ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,406 4,21116 $105,275
APOLLO 11 ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE820 2,18724 $54,678
ASHLEY STREET 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 31216 $7,804
BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE646 1,29218 $32,291
CHARDONNAY LANE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE867 1,54116 $38,537
FOX WOODS ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE499 55410 $13,855
PHILIP CIRCLE 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE567 1,51124 $37,778
TARTANE ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE516 1,43425 $35,849
WOMPONOAG ROAD 66 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE210 32714 $8,176
CABERNET LANE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,041 2,19619 $54,898
BAY FARM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,121 2,24118 $133,658
COBBS HOLLOW 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE374 49812 $12,453
DUNDEE WAY 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE959 3,62134 $90,532
FARNHAM DRIVE 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,106 3,31927 $82,986
KETCH ROAD 67 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE528 1,46825 $36,696
SETTLERS ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE630 2,09934 $123,402
LONG DUCK POND ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE942 2,51126 $178,653
PHEASANT AVENUE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.01 LO/CS/DE71 14222 $103,440
CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.09 LO/CS/DE452 1,20724 $30,166
HAYDEN RIDGE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,072 2,38220 $59,555
KING PHILIP ROAD 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE778 1,29615 $32,403
STILLWATER DRIVE 68 Minor Rehabilitation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,820 4,85424 $121,358
CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE415 1,01621 $66,848
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

BULRUSH LANE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE523 1,04718 $26,170
CONCETTA DRIVE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO/CS/DE589 1,57124 $39,276
THOMPSON CIRCLE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE443 1,27826 $31,961
ATLANTIC AVENUE 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE246 65623 $40,617
OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 69 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO/CS/DE1,445 4,15924 $103,965
ACORN TRAIL 70 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE973 1,72916 $25,942
CHERRY STREET COURT 70 Pavement Preservation0.02 LO/CS/DE128 25724 $32,456
LOIS STREET 71 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE204 40817 $17,302
BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 71 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE434 96520 $14,473
KIM CIRCLE 71 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE346 92424 $13,859
RIVER FARM ROAD 71 Pavement Preservation0.20 LO/CS/DE1,042 2,31520 $34,724
WILDFLOWER LANEN 71 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE933 2,07320 $31,102
WEDGESTONE DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.17 LO/CS/DE881 2,15423 $41,567
AERO PARK DRIVE 72 Pavement Preservation0.10 LO/CS/DE543 1,56826 $23,514
BALTIC AVENUE 72 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE571 1,65026 $24,748
KINGFISHER LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.46 LO/CS/DE2,455 5,45620 $81,840
LOLLIPOP LANE 72 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE363 96824 $14,525
ICE HOUSE ROAD 72 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE421 93520 $14,018
HEADLANDS DRIVE 73 Pavement Preservation0.18 LO/CS/DE926 2,47024 $69,042
MAYFLOWER PLACE 73 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE212 28312 $4,247
BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 74 Pavement Preservation0.13 LO/CS/DE684 1,52020 $22,794
CLARE ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.08 LO/CS/DE402 89320 $13,397
HARLOW ROAD 74 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE176 19510 $2,928
SAMOSET COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.05 LO/CS/DE244 59622 $8,941
SHAW COURT 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE193 42820 $6,426
THOMAS STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE226 25110 $3,767
WAMSUTTA AVENUE 74 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE488 97618 $14,645
WORCESTER STREET 74 Pavement Preservation0.06 LO/CS/DE324 64719 $23,254
HIGHLAND PLACE 75 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE146 51832 $28,701
HAT TRICK DRIVE 75 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE588 1,44625 $28,630
SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,124 2,90323 $43,549
PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 76 Pavement Preservation0.04 LO/CS/DE189 31622 $14,277
HARBOR SEAL WAY 76 Pavement Preservation0.11 LO/CS/DE603 1,47522 $22,121
ROLLINGWOOD LN 76 Pavement Preservation0.34 LO/CS/DE1,791 4,37822 $65,674
BOG VIEW ROAD 77 Pavement Preservation0.33 LO/CS/DE1,749 3,49818 $52,476
EDGEWATER DRIVE 77 Pavement Preservation0.09 LO/CS/DE479 1,17022 $17,553
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Name  Length (Miles) Comp. RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSq. YardsAvg. Width
Roadway Summary with Composite RSR - Sorted by Functional Class
Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

EMMAS WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.01 LO/CS/DE69 15420 $2,309
FORGES FIELD ROAD 79 Pavement Preservation0.75 LO/CS/DE3,960 11,44126 $171,616
NAUTICAL WAY 79 Pavement Preservation0.54 LO/CS/DE2,877 7,67224 $115,082
WINTER HOLLOW 79 Pavement Preservation0.03 LO/CS/DE151 33621 $14,239
WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 80 Pavement Preservation0.07 LO/CS/DE365 89322 $19,063
AMOS HILL LANE 80 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE423 1,03522 $1,035
INGE'S WAY 80 Routine Maintenance0.25 LO/CS/DE1,335 2,96620 $2,966
OFF BILLINGTON STREET 81 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO/CS/DE996 1,57514 $1,575
YELLOW MAPLE LANE 81 Routine Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE768 1,87722 $1,877
GODDARD LANE 82 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE752 1,25315 $1,253
TILTON STREET 82 Routine Maintenance0.02 LO/CS/DE99 17619 $1,985
ANDERSON WAY 83 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE511 1,13521 $2,479
CEDAR OAK DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE650 1,58922 $1,589
PERSISTENCE COVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.09 LO/CS/DE486 1,51228 $1,512
SEABISCUIT DRIVE 83 Routine Maintenance0.41 LO/CS/DE2,162 6,10320 $6,103
PERSEVERANCE PATH 84 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE623 1,80025 $8,211
BEACH PLUM LANE 84 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE429 47710 $477
OVERLOOK CIRCLE 84 Routine Maintenance0.35 LO/CS/DE1,845 3,69118 $3,691
CITATION ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO/CS/DE1,220 2,71120 $2,711
TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO/CS/DE231 56422 $564
POND ROAD 85 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE525 87515 $1,106
FUTURE WAY 86 Routine Maintenance0.13 LO/CS/DE668 1,63322 $1,633
BRADFORD TERRACE 86 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE735 1,63420 $1,634
CASWELL LANE 86 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE366 81420 $814
BAYDEN PATH 86 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE626 1,25218 $3,413
BRIGGS AVENUE 87 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO/CS/DE745 1,49022 $3,455
PHINNEY LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE974 3,03028 $3,030
PINE NEEDLE LANE 87 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE315 77022 $770
TRASK ROAD 87 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE952 2,65525 $2,655
LAURIE ANN'S LANE 88 Routine Maintenance0.36 LO/CS/DE1,926 4,27920 $4,279
PIONEER TRAIL 89 Routine Maintenance0.34 LO/CS/DE1,785 3,96721 $6,582
FRESH POND AVENUE 89 Routine Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE385 51412 $514
HIGHVIEW ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.18 LO/CS/DE964 2,14220 $2,142
ROOSEVELT ROAD 89 Routine Maintenance0.20 LO/CS/DE1,074 1,67114 $1,671
ZIONS PLACE 89 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE627 1,95028 $1,950
ARBOR RIDGE 90 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO/CS/DE630 1,40021 $4,850
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Plymouth, MA

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
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LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class Key
Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

Comp. RSR

MCCARTHY WAY 90 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE815 1,26714 $0
TAVERN PATH 90 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE748 1,82823 $0
FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE 91 No Maintenance Required0.10 LO/CS/DE512 1,13820 $0
KARA'S WAY 92 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO/CS/DE685 1,67422 $0
MILES COURT 92 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO/CS/DE976 2,17020 $0
BRAMHALL LANE 93 No Maintenance Required0.43 LO/CS/DE2,269 5,04220 $0
TEABERRY CIRCLE 93 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE795 2,11924 $0
TURNBERRY DRIVE 93 No Maintenance Required0.33 LO/CS/DE1,765 5,09926 $0
DEREK DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE739 2,21826 $0
DESIDERATA DRIVE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE273 78926 $0
FREEMAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE242 64524 $0
JONATHAN CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.15 LO/CS/DE771 2,39728 $0
KAYLA CIRCLE 94 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO/CS/DE740 2,13826 $0
ELLIOT LANE 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE270 89928 $0
PEARL STREET 94 No Maintenance Required0.05 LO/CS/DE253 50626 $0
Other
ASH STREET 96 No Maintenance Required0.23 LO1,236 1,37310 $0
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost**Comp. RSR Repair*Sq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Accepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Accepted

$1,263,033.36SAMOSET STREET 170.60 $1,263,033.3674.40 Pavement Preservation84,202.22 AR2.67 30%
$1,916,476.88SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 70.82 $653,443.5279.07 Pavement Preservation43,562.90 AR2.50 71%
$3,829,950.41FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 48.52 $1,913,473.5368.53 Minor Rehabilitation76,538.94 AR4.36 64%
$5,041,286.10ROCKY HILL ROAD 30.59 $1,211,335.6969.69 Minor Rehabilitation48,453.43 CO3.15 8%
$7,809,610.94LONG POND ROAD 30.32 $2,768,324.8479.34 Pavement Preservation184,554.99 CO10.04 22%
$7,897,735.42RED BROOK ROAD 29.58 $88,124.4774.02 Pavement Preservation5,874.96 AR0.37 100%
$9,048,410.71COMMERCE WAY 25.15 $1,150,675.2976.02 Pavement Preservation76,711.69 CO2.47 76%
$9,222,210.33OAK STREET 22.65 $173,799.6261.43 Minor Rehabilitation6,951.98 CO0.40 100%
$9,536,024.41WHITE HORSE ROAD 22.30 $313,814.0862.08 Minor Rehabilitation12,552.56 CO0.83 96%
$9,571,167.46NORTH PARK AVENUE 21.74 $35,143.0564.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,405.72 CO0.07 100%

$10,317,421.39STANDISH AVENUE 19.43 $746,253.9363.16 Minor Rehabilitation29,850.16 CO1.51 96%
$10,862,411.43HERRING POND ROAD 17.19 $544,990.0469.67 Minor Rehabilitation21,799.60 CO1.46 32%
$11,214,337.54SHIP POND ROAD 17.10 $351,926.1174.74 Pavement Preservation23,461.74 CO1.60 64%
$11,269,428.08SOUTH PARK AVENUE 14.86 $55,090.5473.78 Pavement Preservation3,672.70 CO0.15 100%
$11,378,224.96PILGRIM HILL ROAD 14.36 $108,796.8876.41 Pavement Preservation7,253.13 CO0.31 100%
$11,423,220.77SOUTH POND ROAD 14.25 $44,995.8178.58 Pavement Preservation2,999.72 LO0.21 0%
$11,819,318.04COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 13.89 $396,097.2879.12 Pavement Preservation26,406.49 CO0.90 100%
$12,056,275.04LIBERTY STREET 10.53 $236,957.0054.89 Minor Rehabilitation9,478.28 CO0.59 43%
$12,114,183.73VERNON STREET 10.40 $57,908.6973.13 Pavement Preservation3,860.58 LO0.25 0%
$12,582,870.93WAREHAM ROAD 9.19 $468,687.2076.75 Pavement Preservation31,245.81 CO2.50 33%
$12,680,964.72DOTEN ROAD 7.40 $98,093.7971.03 Pavement Preservation6,539.59 LO0.53 0%
$12,825,352.26NEWFIELD STREET 7.04 $144,387.5476.81 Pavement Preservation6,168.80 LO/CS/DE0.47 23%
$12,902,500.71NANCY DRIVE 5.45 $77,148.4550.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,085.94 LO0.20 100%
$12,921,141.23BEACON STREET 5.36 $18,640.5351.12 Minor Rehabilitation745.62 LO0.05 100%
$13,031,022.42BIRCH AVENUE 5.36 $109,881.1851.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,395.25 LO0.27 100%
$13,100,055.91JOCELYN AVENUE 5.36 $69,033.5051.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,761.34 LO0.24 100%
$13,124,667.65MARION STREET 5.36 $24,611.7451.12 Minor Rehabilitation984.47 LO0.08 100%
$13,172,742.95STUART AVENUE 5.36 $48,075.3051.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,923.01 LO0.13 100%
$13,210,721.70DIAS ROAD 5.17 $37,978.7553.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,519.15 LO0.10 100%
$13,277,836.55HAMILTON STREET 5.17 $67,114.8553.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,684.59 LO0.16 100%
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$13,302,096.19MADLYN STREET 5.17 $24,259.6453.12 Minor Rehabilitation970.39 LO0.08 100%
$13,347,902.96THRUSH AVENUE 5.14 $45,806.7753.83 Minor Rehabilitation1,832.27 LO0.15 100%
$13,394,820.58SQUANTO ROAD 5.12 $46,917.6353.67 Minor Rehabilitation1,876.71 LO0.15 100%
$15,605,529.03BLACK CAT ROAD 5.10 $2,210,708.4548.40 Major Rehabilitation22,107.08 LO1.70 69%
$15,656,178.02ABINGTON AVENUE 5.08 $50,648.9954.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,025.96 LO0.14 100%
$15,772,764.31YALE AVENUE 5.07 $116,586.2954.31 Minor Rehabilitation4,663.45 LO0.33 100%
$15,889,357.66SURREY DRIVE 5.05 $116,593.3575.03 Pavement Preservation7,772.89 LO0.50 73%
$16,062,580.80JASONS LANE 5.04 $173,223.1354.79 Minor Rehabilitation6,928.93 LO0.42 100%
$16,179,613.55MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 4.93 $117,032.7555.98 Minor Rehabilitation4,681.31 LO0.28 100%
$16,313,102.82GRAND VIEW DRIVE 4.92 $133,489.2756.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,339.57 LO0.35 100%
$16,349,149.28MIDDLE STREET 4.92 $36,046.4656.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,441.86 LO0.11 100%
$16,383,826.44NORTH WIND DRIVE 4.92 $34,677.1656.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,387.09 LO0.12 100%
$16,454,764.05SOULE ROAD 4.92 $70,937.6156.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,837.50 LO0.16 100%
$16,586,795.54TALL PINES ROAD 4.92 $132,031.4956.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,281.26 LO0.32 100%
$16,903,154.58NICHOLAS AVENUE 4.84 $316,359.0317.65 Major Rehabilitation3,163.59 LO0.23 100%
$16,961,896.72AMY LANE 4.84 $58,742.1457.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,349.69 LO0.15 100%
$16,978,466.25BENHAM STREET 4.84 $16,569.5357.12 Minor Rehabilitation662.78 LO0.05 100%
$17,021,836.54CHARLEMONT ROAD 4.84 $43,370.3057.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,734.81 LO0.12 100%
$17,103,520.26HALYARD ROAD 4.83 $81,683.7157.58 Minor Rehabilitation3,267.35 LO0.22 100%
$17,150,828.90CHRISTOPHER ROAD 4.77 $47,308.6458.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,892.35 LO0.12 100%
$17,195,737.48AMES STREET 4.76 $44,908.5816.12 Major Rehabilitation449.09 LO0.05 100%
$17,502,751.75CARY ROAD 4.76 $307,014.2616.12 Major Rehabilitation3,070.14 LO0.24 100%
$17,569,405.15CUSHMAN STREET 4.76 $66,653.4058.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,666.14 LO0.13 100%
$17,732,615.91GATE ROAD 4.76 $163,210.7616.12 Major Rehabilitation1,632.11 LO0.14 100%
$17,769,747.01GREENWOOD TERRACE 4.76 $37,131.1058.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,485.24 LO0.10 100%
$17,972,741.14WINDING WAY 4.74 $202,994.1258.54 Minor Rehabilitation8,119.76 LO0.53 100%
$18,246,403.56ALEWIFE ROAD 4.73 $273,662.4258.58 Minor Rehabilitation10,946.50 LO0.71 100%
$18,388,225.66DARTMOUTH ROAD 4.71 $141,822.1058.81 Minor Rehabilitation5,672.88 LO0.40 100%
$18,707,980.65ALDRIN ROAD 4.71 $319,754.9959.16 Minor Rehabilitation12,790.20 LO0.52 100%
$19,061,828.41BARTLETT ROAD 4.69 $353,847.7675.36 Pavement Preservation23,589.85 LO1.69 80%
$19,161,045.71LUKES WAYE 4.68 $99,217.3059.39 Minor Rehabilitation3,968.69 LO0.26 100%
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$19,332,374.57JUSTINE AVENUE 4.66 $171,328.8659.67 Minor Rehabilitation6,853.15 LO0.45 100%
$19,611,197.10MICAJAH POND ROAD 4.65 $278,822.5459.80 Minor Rehabilitation11,152.90 LO0.80 100%
$19,760,437.74OLMSTED TERRACE 4.63 $149,240.6459.99 Minor Rehabilitation5,969.63 LO0.30 100%
$19,866,950.98THATCHER ROAD 4.62 $106,513.2460.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,260.53 LO0.33 100%
$20,129,464.42SAMOSET AVENUE 4.60 $262,513.4316.89 Major Rehabilitation2,625.13 LO0.26 100%
$20,342,122.27WALL WIND DRIVE 4.57 $212,657.8558.99 Minor Rehabilitation8,506.31 LO0.61 100%
$20,489,607.52BOWSPRIT LANE 4.56 $147,485.2560.93 Minor Rehabilitation5,899.41 LO0.50 100%
$21,306,635.76HAVEN ROAD 4.55 $817,028.2444.22 Major Rehabilitation8,170.28 LO0.55 32%
$21,429,496.05LOMBARD STREET 4.55 $122,860.2952.17 Minor Rehabilitation4,914.41 LO0.32 83%
$21,510,725.45BREWSTER STREET 4.55 $81,229.4061.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,249.18 LO0.16 100%
$21,601,164.19CENTENNIAL STREET 4.55 $90,438.7561.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,617.55 LO0.21 100%
$21,663,165.59FARMHURST ROAD 4.55 $62,001.3961.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,480.06 LO0.18 100%
$21,676,331.04FIRST STREET 4.55 $13,165.4561.12 Minor Rehabilitation526.62 LO0.04 100%
$21,743,982.88GOULD ROAD 4.55 $67,651.8461.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,706.07 LO0.15 100%
$21,784,074.43LEE DRIVE 4.55 $40,091.5561.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,603.66 LO0.09 100%
$21,798,449.32SECOND STREET 4.55 $14,374.9061.12 Minor Rehabilitation575.00 LO0.05 100%
$21,888,791.57ARLINGTON ROAD 4.55 $90,342.2461.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,613.69 LO0.27 100%
$22,071,858.04HEATHER DRIVE 4.54 $183,066.4752.43 Minor Rehabilitation7,322.66 LO0.45 81%
$22,209,569.65PLANTATION ROAD 4.49 $137,711.6162.28 Minor Rehabilitation5,508.46 LO0.36 100%
$22,504,054.90COLLEGE POND ROAD 4.49 $294,485.2561.96 Minor Rehabilitation11,779.41 LO0.95 100%
$22,539,493.32CLAY HILL DRIVE 4.48 $35,438.4262.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,417.54 LO0.11 100%
$22,557,676.80EMPIRE ROAD 4.48 $18,183.4762.12 Minor Rehabilitation727.34 LO0.06 100%
$22,597,823.20GRAY AVENUE 4.48 $40,146.4062.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,605.86 LO0.09 100%
$22,655,419.40GREGORY DRIVE 4.48 $57,596.2062.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,303.85 LO0.15 100%
$22,736,501.86MARSCOT WAY 4.48 $81,082.4662.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,243.30 LO0.23 100%
$22,797,696.11SANDPIPER LANE 4.48 $61,194.2562.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,447.77 LO0.17 100%
$22,814,669.58SPRING STREET 4.48 $16,973.4862.12 Minor Rehabilitation678.94 LO0.07 100%
$22,843,436.13STEPHENS STREET 4.48 $28,766.5562.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,150.66 LO0.08 100%
$22,874,806.87SWAN AVENUE 4.48 $31,370.7462.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,254.83 LO0.10 100%
$22,936,227.47WOOD STREET 4.48 $61,420.6062.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,456.82 LO0.23 100%
$22,988,379.98CHESTNUT STREET 4.41 $52,152.5163.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,086.10 LO0.12 100%
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$23,015,275.26COOPER STREET 4.41 $26,895.2863.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,075.81 LO0.07 100%
$23,045,152.13COTTON STREET 4.41 $29,876.8763.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,195.07 LO0.06 100%
$23,165,089.59LINDA LANE 4.41 $119,937.4563.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,797.50 LO0.27 100%
$23,257,260.59MICAJAH AVENUE 4.41 $92,171.0063.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,686.84 LO0.30 100%
$23,327,179.88NOTTINGHAM LANE 4.41 $69,919.2963.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,796.77 LO0.19 100%
$23,402,632.31OLD MILL LANE 4.41 $75,452.4363.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,018.10 LO0.20 100%
$23,464,355.17PIERCE AVENUE 4.41 $61,722.8663.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,468.91 LO0.16 100%
$23,506,765.01ROBBINS HILL ROAD 4.41 $42,409.8363.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,696.39 LO0.09 100%
$23,757,864.38RESNIK ROAD 4.41 $251,099.3763.36 Minor Rehabilitation10,043.97 LO0.51 100%
$23,887,493.04RAY ROAD 4.40 $129,628.6636.48 Major Rehabilitation1,296.29 LO0.11 54%
$24,064,272.94DWIGHT AVENUE 4.39 $176,779.9063.47 Minor Rehabilitation7,071.20 LO0.46 100%
$24,109,749.61ORIOLE WAY 4.37 $45,476.6763.78 Minor Rehabilitation1,819.07 LO0.14 100%
$24,141,927.58CLARK STREET 4.35 $32,177.9764.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,287.12 LO0.06 100%
$24,217,115.81COCHITUATE ROAD 4.35 $75,188.2364.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,007.53 LO0.23 100%
$24,237,251.71JOHNSON LANE 4.35 $20,135.9164.12 Minor Rehabilitation805.44 LO0.06 100%
$24,279,669.68LUCYS PATH 4.35 $42,417.9764.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,696.72 LO0.12 100%
$24,305,074.84WARRENDALE ROAD 4.35 $25,405.1664.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,016.21 LO0.08 100%
$24,328,296.52WASHINGTON STREET 4.35 $23,221.6864.12 Minor Rehabilitation928.87 LO0.09 100%
$24,803,780.78BOURNEHURST DRIVE 4.34 $475,484.2656.64 Minor Rehabilitation19,019.37 LO1.17 85%
$24,971,871.27OAR AND LINE ROAD 4.33 $168,090.4964.38 Minor Rehabilitation6,723.62 LO0.53 100%
$25,032,946.96FOREST AVENUE 4.33 $61,075.6964.50 Minor Rehabilitation2,443.03 LO0.16 100%
$25,152,281.55REED AVENUE 4.31 $119,334.5964.78 Minor Rehabilitation4,773.38 LO0.38 100%
$25,275,202.19ROYAL STREET 4.29 $122,920.6465.04 Minor Rehabilitation4,916.83 LO0.33 100%
$25,461,438.35BUCKSKIN PATH 4.29 $186,236.1665.12 Minor Rehabilitation7,449.45 LO0.42 100%
$25,518,018.29CLYFTON STREET 4.29 $56,579.9465.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,263.20 LO0.14 100%
$25,577,916.03DOROTHY ROAD 4.29 $59,897.7469.22 Minor Rehabilitation2,395.91 LO0.16 100%
$25,667,613.50EEL RIVER CIRCLE 4.29 $89,697.4665.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,587.90 LO0.28 100%
$25,719,659.18GRENOVIN LANE 4.29 $52,045.6965.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,081.83 LO0.11 100%
$25,823,929.53HARVARD DRIVE 4.29 $104,270.3565.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,170.81 LO0.26 100%
$25,874,161.87MEMORIAL DRIVE 4.29 $50,232.3465.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,009.29 LO0.14 100%
$26,176,102.68NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 4.29 $301,940.8069.22 Minor Rehabilitation12,077.63 LO0.75 100%
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$26,196,500.51PASSAGE WAY 4.29 $20,397.8365.12 Minor Rehabilitation815.91 LO0.06 100%
$26,247,263.44QUAKER ROAD 4.29 $50,762.9365.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,030.52 LO0.16 100%
$26,329,434.25WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 4.29 $82,170.8265.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,286.83 LO0.22 100%
$26,603,865.48COLUMBIA CIRCLE 4.28 $274,431.2365.24 Minor Rehabilitation10,977.25 LO0.72 100%
$26,755,260.91CLIFF STREET 4.28 $151,395.4365.27 Minor Rehabilitation6,055.82 LO0.43 100%
$26,992,591.56TREETOP WAY 4.27 $237,330.6555.50 Minor Rehabilitation9,493.23 LO0.57 100%
$27,945,381.93SCARLET DRIVE 4.24 $952,790.3826.29 Major Rehabilitation9,527.90 LO0.70 93%
$27,984,732.79VINE BROOK ROAD 4.23 $39,350.8666.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,574.03 LO0.17 100%
$28,033,047.23WELLINGTON ROAD 4.23 $48,314.4466.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,932.58 LO0.15 100%
$28,762,187.50WINTHROP ROAD 4.22 $729,140.2746.38 Major Rehabilitation7,291.40 LO0.62 38%
$28,869,032.95BALDWIN CIRCLE 4.17 $106,845.4667.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,273.82 LO0.24 100%
$28,940,273.83LINCOLN STREET 4.17 $71,240.8867.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,849.64 LO0.14 100%
$29,018,981.03TOWN WHARF 4.17 $78,707.1967.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,148.29 LO0.18 100%
$29,059,598.47ATLANTIC AVENUE 4.12 $40,617.4469.20 Minor Rehabilitation968.38 LO0.08 62%
$29,076,818.07WATERCURE STREET 4.12 $17,219.6164.43 Minor Rehabilitation688.78 LO0.07 63%
$29,109,447.27DOWNEY STREET 4.11 $32,629.1968.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,305.17 LO0.10 100%
$29,134,709.42KELLY STREET 4.11 $25,262.1568.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,010.49 LO0.09 100%
$29,138,332.86MARDEN LANE 4.11 $3,623.4468.12 Minor Rehabilitation144.94 LO0.01 100%
$29,165,966.43SPINDRIFT LANE 4.11 $27,633.5768.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,105.34 LO0.08 100%
$29,192,319.69SAGAMORE STREET 4.11 $26,353.2668.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,054.13 LO0.09 100%
$29,440,361.19LAWRENCE ROAD 4.09 $248,041.5068.50 Minor Rehabilitation9,921.66 LO0.60 100%
$29,533,103.72MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 4.08 $92,742.5358.51 Minor Rehabilitation3,709.70 LO0.30 81%
$29,757,964.63QUAIL RUN 4.06 $224,860.9160.90 Minor Rehabilitation8,994.44 LO0.56 86%
$29,892,178.67SKYLARK AVENUE 4.04 $134,214.0462.25 Minor Rehabilitation4,950.99 LO0.35 92%
$30,212,914.60LAKE DRIVE 4.03 $320,735.9366.60 Minor Rehabilitation12,829.44 LO0.97 80%
$30,308,983.84LAURINDA LANE 3.98 $96,069.2450.46 Minor Rehabilitation3,842.77 LO0.17 100%
$30,667,367.12GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 3.97 $358,383.2966.08 Minor Rehabilitation14,335.33 LO1.15 86%
$30,777,282.55SOUTH WIND DRIVE 3.94 $109,915.4366.54 Minor Rehabilitation2,994.44 LO0.21 66%
$30,961,896.19KING AVENUE 3.89 $184,613.6443.90 Major Rehabilitation1,846.14 LO0.14 53%
$31,065,336.00PHEASANT AVENUE 3.87 $103,439.8168.03 Minor Rehabilitation3,995.24 LO0.29 79%
$31,146,159.13MOORING CIRCLE 3.87 $80,823.1353.72 Minor Rehabilitation3,232.93 LO0.21 65%
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$31,253,775.62MELIX AVENUE 3.87 $107,616.4960.33 Minor Rehabilitation1,935.81 LO0.14 100%
$31,319,341.79SUGARBUSH LANE 3.86 $65,566.1668.42 Minor Rehabilitation2,622.65 LO0.15 71%
$31,757,008.39WHITING STREET 3.82 $437,666.6040.12 Major Rehabilitation4,376.67 LO0.25 58%
$31,808,278.62GUILD ROAD 3.80 $51,270.2358.78 Minor Rehabilitation2,050.81 LO0.17 72%
$32,443,138.57COLCHESTER DRIVE 3.80 $634,859.9644.40 Major Rehabilitation6,348.60 LO0.45 51%
$32,756,462.38CHARLOTTE DRIVE 3.77 $313,323.8167.86 Minor Rehabilitation12,532.95 LO0.76 57%
$32,977,184.26CLIFFORD ROAD 3.76 $220,721.8973.03 Pavement Preservation14,714.79 LO1.29 40%
$33,089,699.88WALNUT STREET 3.76 $112,515.6252.20 Minor Rehabilitation4,500.62 LO0.32 59%
$33,205,122.32BRAUNECKER ROAD 3.74 $115,422.4453.67 Minor Rehabilitation2,962.06 LO0.19 62%
$33,320,020.00PISCES LANE 3.72 $114,897.6869.70 Minor Rehabilitation4,595.91 LO0.29 60%
$33,391,242.79LASCALA AVENUE 3.72 $71,222.7968.56 Minor Rehabilitation2,848.91 LO0.19 60%
$33,439,883.44LEYDEN STREET 3.72 $48,640.6568.76 Minor Rehabilitation1,945.63 LO0.12 55%
$34,730,804.41MARTINGALE LANE 3.71 $1,290,920.9745.33 Major Rehabilitation12,909.21 LO0.94 61%
$34,943,708.30LISA AVENUE 3.71 $212,903.8967.86 Minor Rehabilitation8,516.16 LO0.55 100%
$35,117,446.16NICKERSON STREET 3.70 $173,737.8669.64 Minor Rehabilitation6,949.51 LO0.54 57%
$35,152,563.99PARKER DRIVE 3.69 $35,117.8370.16 Pavement Preservation2,341.19 LO0.17 38%
$35,269,634.52PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 3.69 $117,070.5367.23 Minor Rehabilitation4,682.82 LO0.24 45%
$35,337,932.27BUTTONWOOD LANE 3.67 $68,297.7569.89 Minor Rehabilitation2,731.91 LO0.24 59%
$35,366,886.43MORSE ROAD 3.67 $28,954.1650.15 Minor Rehabilitation1,158.17 LO0.09 52%
$35,474,808.23TANANGER ROAD 3.67 $107,921.8067.85 Minor Rehabilitation4,316.87 LO0.28 47%
$35,784,559.86JUSTINE ROAD 3.67 $309,751.6368.72 Minor Rehabilitation12,390.07 LO0.73 55%
$36,004,137.75BROOK ROAD 3.66 $219,577.8866.89 Minor Rehabilitation8,783.12 LO0.83 41%
$36,048,231.26HOWLAND STREET 3.65 $44,093.5167.66 Minor Rehabilitation1,763.74 LO0.15 43%
$36,252,901.97WIND ROSE LANE 3.65 $204,670.7148.91 Major Rehabilitation2,046.71 LO0.14 51%
$36,318,645.75WENDY LANE 3.64 $65,743.7868.63 Minor Rehabilitation2,629.75 LO0.17 50%
$36,457,584.00CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 3.62 $138,938.2462.77 Minor Rehabilitation5,557.53 LO0.42 100%
$36,517,450.68ROXY CAHOON ROAD 3.61 $59,866.6878.70 Pavement Preservation3,991.11 LO0.31 94%
$36,651,750.95PALMER ROAD 3.61 $134,300.2868.51 Minor Rehabilitation5,372.01 LO0.42 41%
$36,826,304.08WEST POND ROAD 3.57 $174,553.1366.27 Minor Rehabilitation6,982.13 LO0.56 73%
$36,890,997.09GULL LANE 3.55 $64,693.0163.67 Minor Rehabilitation2,587.72 LO0.17 51%
$36,953,110.37WOODVALE AVENUE 3.55 $62,113.2870.11 Pavement Preservation4,140.89 LO0.28 54%
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$37,487,157.56FRESH POND CIRCLE 3.55 $534,047.1843.54 Major Rehabilitation5,340.47 LO0.36 58%
$37,587,662.94KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 3.51 $100,505.3869.64 Minor Rehabilitation4,020.22 LO0.32 38%
$37,610,758.49ALLEN DRIVE 3.45 $23,095.5569.75 Minor Rehabilitation588.28 LO0.06 34%
$37,868,070.32HALLICK ROAD 3.45 $257,311.8324.12 Major Rehabilitation2,573.12 LO0.16 100%
$37,880,859.25JEFFERSON STREET 3.45 $12,788.9370.90 Pavement Preservation852.60 LO0.08 65%
$38,028,997.50CLEARWATER DRIVE 3.44 $148,138.2655.86 Minor Rehabilitation5,925.53 LO0.37 59%
$38,110,091.15EVERSON AVENUE 3.44 $81,093.6569.93 Minor Rehabilitation3,243.75 LO0.27 33%
$38,290,773.27ANAWON ROAD 3.42 $180,682.1169.02 Minor Rehabilitation7,227.28 LO0.44 26%
$39,117,139.96GREAT WOODS ROAD 3.41 $826,366.6933.07 Major Rehabilitation8,263.67 LO0.53 66%
$39,325,173.37HUNTINGTON ROAD 3.39 $208,033.4162.17 Minor Rehabilitation7,182.22 LO/CS/DE0.37 100%
$39,355,785.71CAPE VIEW DRIVE 3.38 $30,612.3470.01 Pavement Preservation2,040.82 LO0.17 71%
$41,738,720.43ROCKY POND ROAD 3.35 $2,382,934.7232.49 Major Rehabilitation23,829.35 LO1.85 90%
$41,800,283.52NORTH WALNUT STREET 3.33 $61,563.0825.12 Major Rehabilitation615.63 LO0.04 100%
$42,319,350.84MILLER DRIVE 3.32 $519,067.3237.41 Major Rehabilitation5,190.67 LO0.36 76%
$42,814,403.34PRESIDENTS LANE 3.32 $495,052.5029.30 Major Rehabilitation4,950.52 LO0.35 91%
$43,486,980.42SHERIDAN DRIVE 3.30 $672,577.0847.63 Major Rehabilitation6,725.77 LO0.42 53%
$43,550,563.32EAST WIND DRIVE 3.30 $63,582.9059.46 Minor Rehabilitation2,543.32 LO0.17 100%
$43,649,391.64SUSHALA WAY 3.29 $98,828.3264.06 Minor Rehabilitation3,953.13 LO0.24 100%
$43,729,502.23MIZZEN LANE 3.27 $80,110.5955.82 Minor Rehabilitation3,204.42 LO/CS/DE0.20 73%
$43,889,822.51MATTHEWS TRAIL 3.25 $160,320.2851.09 Minor Rehabilitation6,412.81 LO0.30 61%
$43,918,368.41FAIR OAKS ROAD 3.24 $28,545.9054.13 Minor Rehabilitation1,141.84 LO0.09 50%
$43,968,610.04BATES ROAD 3.23 $50,241.6226.12 Major Rehabilitation502.42 LO0.05 100%
$44,077,480.69NYE ROAD 3.23 $108,870.6626.12 Major Rehabilitation1,088.71 LO0.07 100%
$44,327,654.66HOWARD DRIVE 3.21 $250,173.9752.92 Minor Rehabilitation10,006.96 LO0.59 60%
$44,515,511.96FULLER WAY 3.21 $187,857.3053.20 Minor Rehabilitation7,514.29 LO0.43 73%
$44,564,759.97LAUREN ROAD 3.20 $49,248.0058.00 Minor Rehabilitation1,969.92 LO0.14 55%
$44,773,991.83NORTH SPOONER STREET 3.14 $209,231.8748.15 Major Rehabilitation2,092.32 LO0.14 66%
$45,400,907.64ARBORETUM ROAD 3.13 $626,915.8127.12 Major Rehabilitation6,269.16 LO0.49 100%
$45,426,979.45EMERALD STREET 3.13 $26,071.8127.12 Major Rehabilitation260.72 LO0.06 100%
$45,742,303.46MUSTER FIELD 3.13 $315,324.0227.12 Major Rehabilitation3,153.24 LO0.22 100%
$45,897,021.64VINAL AVENUE 3.13 $154,718.1827.12 Major Rehabilitation1,547.18 LO0.15 100%
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$46,438,806.55HIGHLAND TERRACE 3.13 $541,784.9127.12 Major Rehabilitation5,417.85 LO0.29 100%
$46,840,751.56OLD BEACH ROAD 3.11 $401,945.0127.48 Major Rehabilitation4,019.45 LO0.34 100%
$46,878,474.06MCAULIFFE WAY 3.11 $37,722.5070.12 Pavement Preservation2,514.83 LO0.12 100%
$46,903,610.89BUNKER HILL ROAD 3.08 $25,136.8370.78 Pavement Preservation1,675.79 LO0.12 100%
$47,009,740.44NONANTUM ROAD 3.07 $106,129.5566.54 Minor Rehabilitation4,245.18 LO0.23 100%
$48,250,955.27PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 3.06 $1,241,214.8340.17 Major Rehabilitation12,412.15 LO0.73 81%
$48,443,286.12JANEBAR CIRCLE 3.05 $192,330.8571.70 Pavement Preservation12,822.06 LO0.84 100%
$48,482,680.34DARBY STATION ROAD 3.03 $39,394.2272.12 Pavement Preservation2,626.28 LO0.19 100%
$48,495,572.99DARLING ROAD 3.03 $12,892.6572.12 Pavement Preservation859.51 LO0.06 100%
$48,503,826.73PRENCE ROAD 3.03 $8,253.7472.12 Pavement Preservation550.25 LO0.04 100%
$48,540,265.72WEST STREET 3.03 $36,438.9972.12 Pavement Preservation2,429.27 LO0.15 100%
$49,153,607.65INDEPENDENCE STREET 3.02 $613,341.9327.35 Major Rehabilitation6,133.42 LO0.40 100%
$49,164,686.01MASSASOIT STREET 2.99 $11,078.3773.12 Pavement Preservation738.56 LO0.05 100%
$49,183,397.11FRANCIS ROAD 2.95 $18,711.0974.12 Pavement Preservation1,247.41 LO0.09 100%
$49,209,646.36VERONICA ROAD 2.95 $26,249.2574.12 Pavement Preservation1,749.95 LO0.12 100%
$49,231,262.40WINDWARD LANE 2.95 $21,616.0474.12 Pavement Preservation1,441.07 LO0.11 100%
$49,356,840.90TOWER ROAD 2.95 $125,578.5049.83 Major Rehabilitation1,255.79 LO0.13 57%
$49,423,689.04CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 2.95 $66,848.1468.81 Minor Rehabilitation1,658.41 LO0.14 64%
$49,648,166.04FERRY LANE 2.94 $224,477.0029.12 Major Rehabilitation2,244.77 LO0.14 100%
$49,776,444.39WHITE OAK DRIVE 2.92 $128,278.3475.12 Pavement Preservation8,551.89 LO0.54 100%
$49,791,133.76LITTLE PINE LANE 2.92 $14,689.3879.22 Pavement Preservation979.29 LO0.07 100%
$49,947,103.83RIVER RUN WAY 2.92 $155,970.0775.12 Pavement Preservation10,398.00 LO0.63 100%
$50,101,892.66TRADE WIND LANE 2.89 $154,788.8329.93 Major Rehabilitation1,547.89 LO0.12 100%
$50,208,065.41PACKARD STREET 2.88 $106,172.7676.12 Pavement Preservation7,078.18 LO0.48 100%
$50,226,594.82JACKSON STREET 2.88 $18,529.4076.12 Pavement Preservation1,235.29 LO0.12 100%
$50,301,683.51OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 2.88 $75,088.6972.44 Pavement Preservation5,005.91 LO0.30 72%
$50,732,972.52OAKEN BUCKET LANE 2.88 $431,289.0130.04 Major Rehabilitation4,312.89 LO0.26 100%
$50,787,084.52HALL STREET 2.87 $54,112.0076.44 Pavement Preservation3,607.47 LO0.24 100%
$51,082,267.11REXFORD ROAD 2.86 $295,182.5942.30 Major Rehabilitation2,951.83 LO0.21 79%
$51,105,346.95GRANT STREET 2.85 $23,079.8477.12 Pavement Preservation1,538.66 LO0.09 100%
$51,130,357.48MCKINLEY ROAD 2.85 $25,010.5377.12 Pavement Preservation1,667.37 LO0.09 100%
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$51,183,985.71MAYFLOWER STREET 2.85 $53,628.2277.12 Pavement Preservation3,575.21 LO0.28 100%
$51,214,615.41ARCHER STREET 2.81 $30,629.7178.12 Pavement Preservation2,041.98 LO0.15 100%
$51,246,791.87CHILTON STREET 2.81 $32,176.4578.12 Pavement Preservation2,145.10 LO0.15 100%
$51,261,738.09FRANKLIN STREET 2.81 $14,946.2278.12 Pavement Preservation996.41 LO0.08 100%
$51,297,857.60PLYMOUTH STREET 2.81 $36,119.5078.12 Pavement Preservation2,407.97 LO0.19 100%
$51,332,644.93SCHOOL STREET 2.81 $34,787.3378.12 Pavement Preservation2,319.16 LO0.14 100%
$51,583,165.68MONTGOMERY DRIVE 2.81 $250,520.7578.12 Pavement Preservation16,701.38 LO0.90 100%
$51,611,539.87BRADFORD STREET 2.81 $28,374.1978.22 Pavement Preservation1,891.61 LO0.13 100%
$51,684,622.87WEST CHERRY STREET 2.81 $73,083.0163.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,923.32 LO0.16 100%
$51,797,329.69SIMES ROAD 2.80 $112,706.8234.72 Major Rehabilitation1,127.07 LO0.10 100%
$51,997,869.70ARMSTRONG ROAD 2.79 $200,540.0174.96 Pavement Preservation13,369.33 LO0.70 0%
$52,004,845.18BURBANK STREET 2.78 $6,975.4879.12 Pavement Preservation465.03 LO0.04 100%
$52,380,415.94LANGFORD ROAD 2.78 $375,570.7631.12 Major Rehabilitation3,755.71 LO0.29 100%
$52,586,376.90PAWTUXET ROAD 2.77 $205,960.9641.63 Major Rehabilitation2,059.61 LO0.13 79%
$52,624,940.37DURIGAN STREET 2.76 $38,563.4767.61 Minor Rehabilitation1,542.54 LO0.11 72%
$53,272,533.60BEACH STREET 2.76 $647,593.2348.20 Major Rehabilitation6,475.93 LO0.42 58%
$53,481,688.54CANTERBURY DRIVE 2.73 $209,154.9457.75 Minor Rehabilitation8,366.20 LO0.54 74%
$53,643,910.01FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 2.73 $162,221.4758.17 Minor Rehabilitation6,488.86 LO0.40 84%
$54,171,452.91OLD COUNTY ROAD 2.71 $527,542.9138.13 Major Rehabilitation5,275.43 LO0.39 90%
$54,326,430.26CHERYL AVENUE 2.70 $154,977.3532.12 Major Rehabilitation1,549.77 LO0.11 100%
$54,421,641.94CHURCH STREET 2.70 $95,211.6932.12 Major Rehabilitation952.12 LO0.08 100%
$54,951,869.22SANDRA WAY 2.70 $530,227.2832.12 Major Rehabilitation5,302.27 LO0.35 100%
$55,189,504.40THOMAS AVENUE 2.70 $237,635.1832.12 Major Rehabilitation2,376.35 LO0.17 100%
$55,265,068.14WESTON AVENUE 2.70 $75,563.7432.12 Major Rehabilitation755.64 LO0.05 100%
$56,039,751.75SPINNAKER DRIVE 2.67 $774,683.6146.98 Major Rehabilitation7,746.84 LO0.37 74%
$56,108,218.10TRINAS PATH 2.67 $68,466.3559.54 Minor Rehabilitation2,738.65 LO0.17 100%
$56,445,458.28EMERSON ROAD 2.63 $337,240.1733.12 Major Rehabilitation3,372.40 LO0.26 100%
$56,615,526.21MARION WAY 2.63 $170,067.9433.12 Major Rehabilitation1,700.68 LO0.17 100%
$56,672,263.74LAKE SHORE AVENUE 2.58 $56,737.5361.75 Minor Rehabilitation1,637.95 LO0.13 20%
$56,847,872.60SAVERYS LANE 2.56 $175,608.8634.12 Major Rehabilitation1,756.09 LO0.12 100%
$56,912,531.41WOODBINE DRIVE 2.54 $64,658.8071.33 Pavement Preservation4,310.59 LO0.33 100%
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$56,975,204.39SYCAMORE TERRACE 2.48 $62,672.9855.01 Minor Rehabilitation2,506.92 LO0.18 25%
$57,375,230.88CARDINAL DRIVE 2.40 $400,026.5037.41 Major Rehabilitation4,000.26 LO0.29 100%
$57,439,764.66HOLMES ROAD 2.38 $64,533.7837.12 Major Rehabilitation645.34 LO0.06 100%
$58,734,796.45MANOMET AVENUE 2.38 $1,295,031.7949.89 Major Rehabilitation12,950.32 LO1.04 62%
$59,762,399.59WORRALL ROAD 2.38 $1,027,603.1443.61 Major Rehabilitation10,276.03 LO0.59 91%
$60,389,500.12BRALEY LANE 2.37 $627,100.5238.80 Major Rehabilitation6,271.01 LO0.57 100%
$62,681,106.32CENTER HILL ROAD 2.33 $2,291,606.2138.16 Major Rehabilitation22,916.06 LO1.86 100%
$63,380,277.70LANTERN LANE 2.31 $699,171.3833.03 Major Rehabilitation6,991.71 LO0.45 100%
$64,095,485.94HENRY DRIVE 2.29 $715,208.2446.07 Major Rehabilitation7,152.08 LO0.45 79%
$64,254,922.81JOHN ALDEN ROAD 2.28 $159,436.8756.37 Minor Rehabilitation6,377.47 LO0.45 32%
$64,664,126.26STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 2.28 $409,203.4535.83 Major Rehabilitation4,092.03 LO0.27 100%
$64,767,427.63MORTON PARK ROAD 2.28 $103,301.3771.53 Pavement Preservation2,260.66 LO/CS/DE0.18 68%
$64,888,942.50ENCHANTED LANE 2.27 $121,514.8839.12 Major Rehabilitation1,215.15 LO0.06 100%
$65,538,029.19ASIAF WAY 2.26 $649,086.6934.10 Major Rehabilitation5,661.22 LO0.34 100%
$65,563,453.52CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 2.25 $25,424.3262.29 Minor Rehabilitation1,016.97 LO0.07 100%
$65,795,637.02FOX ROAD 2.22 $232,183.5140.12 Major Rehabilitation2,321.84 LO0.15 100%
$65,832,260.00ROBINSON STREET 2.21 $36,622.9761.34 Minor Rehabilitation1,033.60 LO0.08 0%
$66,284,127.29CORDAGE TERRACE 2.21 $451,867.2940.39 Major Rehabilitation4,518.67 LO0.24 100%
$66,346,568.51CAYUGA CIRCLE 2.19 $62,441.2279.67 Pavement Preservation4,162.75 LO/CS/DE0.21 45%
$67,177,483.79SPOONER STREET 2.18 $830,915.2848.26 Major Rehabilitation8,309.15 LO0.39 92%
$67,400,912.68CARVER STREET 2.17 $223,428.8942.02 Major Rehabilitation2,234.29 LO0.18 100%
$67,981,483.89BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 2.17 $580,571.2141.12 Major Rehabilitation5,805.71 LO0.38 100%
$69,167,161.58DOROTHY DRIVE 2.16 $1,185,677.6941.73 Major Rehabilitation11,856.78 LO0.73 100%
$69,586,825.62STOCKADE PATH 2.13 $419,664.0442.12 Major Rehabilitation4,196.64 LO0.28 100%
$69,653,951.57EVELYN ROAD 2.09 $67,125.9572.12 Pavement Preservation4,475.06 LO0.23 100%
$70,403,406.78MUSKET ROAD 2.08 $749,455.2244.28 Major Rehabilitation7,494.55 LO0.43 82%
$70,713,377.27DEIRDRA DRIVE 2.08 $309,970.4843.12 Major Rehabilitation3,099.70 LO0.19 100%
$71,573,024.46MAUREEN WAY 2.05 $859,647.1944.07 Major Rehabilitation8,596.47 LO0.52 100%
$71,774,609.61SOUTH SPOONER STREET 2.04 $201,585.1544.12 Major Rehabilitation2,015.85 LO0.10 100%
$72,186,760.24CASTLE STREET 2.03 $412,150.6344.47 Major Rehabilitation4,121.51 LO0.28 100%
$72,317,180.37GREAT WIND DRIVE 2.01 $130,420.1367.39 Minor Rehabilitation5,216.81 LO0.33 40%
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$73,047,787.40LAFAYETTE ROAD 2.00 $730,607.0345.98 Major Rehabilitation7,306.07 LO0.46 100%
$73,178,332.25HARDING AVENUE 2.00 $130,544.8545.12 Major Rehabilitation1,305.45 LO0.07 100%
$73,343,956.29PRINCETON ROAD 2.00 $165,624.0445.12 Major Rehabilitation1,656.24 LO0.11 100%
$73,424,372.66DAVIS STREET 1.98 $80,416.3874.60 Pavement Preservation5,361.09 LO0.30 100%
$73,843,918.27WILDCAT LANE 1.98 $419,545.6145.92 Major Rehabilitation4,195.46 LO0.24 100%
$74,195,957.18HEMLOCK STREET 1.96 $352,038.9047.32 Major Rehabilitation3,520.39 LO0.23 80%
$74,264,792.01FITZGERALD AVENUE 1.96 $68,834.8346.12 Major Rehabilitation688.35 LO0.05 100%
$74,323,885.11LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 1.96 $59,093.1079.22 Pavement Preservation3,939.54 LO0.31 100%
$75,405,391.08COOKE ROAD 1.94 $1,081,505.9646.80 Major Rehabilitation10,815.06 LO0.62 100%
$75,577,014.81WINDING LANE 1.92 $171,623.7347.12 Major Rehabilitation1,716.24 LO0.12 100%
$75,864,309.24SAVIN ROAD 1.92 $287,294.4447.12 Major Rehabilitation2,872.94 LO0.16 100%
$76,211,873.44MCCLELLEN DRIVE 1.92 $347,564.2036.08 Major Rehabilitation3,475.64 LO0.21 100%
$76,246,868.48LANCASTER AVENUE 1.92 $34,995.0454.71 Minor Rehabilitation1,399.80 LO0.09 51%
$76,302,898.42MARGERIE STREET 1.89 $56,029.9454.42 Minor Rehabilitation2,241.20 LO/CS/DE0.16 76%
$76,343,105.20BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 1.89 $40,206.7948.12 Major Rehabilitation402.07 LO0.03 100%
$77,103,144.02CYPRESS STREET 1.89 $760,038.8248.12 Major Rehabilitation7,600.39 LO0.53 100%
$77,371,867.02ANCHOR DRIVE 1.89 $268,723.0048.12 Major Rehabilitation2,687.23 LO0.18 100%
$77,618,642.89FATHOM ROAD 1.89 $246,775.8748.12 Major Rehabilitation2,467.76 LO0.18 100%
$78,230,857.64FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 1.89 $612,214.7548.12 Major Rehabilitation6,122.15 LO0.35 100%
$78,272,854.46FREEDOM STREET 1.89 $41,996.8348.12 Major Rehabilitation419.97 LO0.04 100%
$78,474,707.39JACOBS LADDER ROAD 1.87 $201,852.936.65 Major Rehabilitation2,018.53 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$78,518,043.45ADAMS STREET 1.87 $43,336.0657.05 Minor Rehabilitation1,733.44 LO0.13 73%
$78,964,287.55CONSTITUTION DRIVE 1.85 $446,244.1049.12 Major Rehabilitation4,462.44 LO0.26 100%
$79,164,432.53ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 1.85 $200,144.9849.12 Major Rehabilitation2,001.45 LO0.13 100%
$80,246,507.88BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 1.85 $1,082,075.3549.12 Major Rehabilitation10,820.75 LO0.71 100%
$80,419,867.11FREMONT STREET 1.85 $173,359.2449.12 Major Rehabilitation1,733.59 LO0.13 100%
$80,433,505.40CRESCENT STREET 1.82 $13,638.296.12 Major Rehabilitation136.38 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$80,623,592.57HILL DALE ROAD 1.82 $190,087.176.12 Major Rehabilitation1,900.87 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$81,092,318.50RICHARDS ROAD 1.72 $468,725.9344.47 Major Rehabilitation4,687.26 LO0.21 69%
$82,316,077.09CRABTREE ROAD 1.70 $1,223,758.5839.38 Major Rehabilitation12,237.59 LO0.75 100%
$82,689,875.53LEEWARD WAY 1.67 $373,798.4449.82 Major Rehabilitation3,737.98 LO0.23 80%
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Accepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit
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CBV

$83,215,113.93ELM STREET 1.65 $525,238.4048.12 Major Rehabilitation4,437.77 LO0.24 100%
$83,294,769.13PINE STREET 1.62 $79,655.2154.50 Minor Rehabilitation3,186.21 LO0.23 0%
$83,344,208.88CORDAGE TERRACE EXTENSION 1.59 $49,439.7561.27 Minor Rehabilitation1,977.59 LO0.11 0%
$83,629,484.59BOURNE STREET 1.48 $285,275.7147.91 Major Rehabilitation2,852.76 LO0.22 40%
$83,692,527.76WINDSOR DRIVE 1.45 $63,043.1865.70 Minor Rehabilitation2,521.73 LO0.19 0%
$84,233,902.51CABOT CIRCLE 1.35 $541,374.7539.15 Major Rehabilitation5,413.75 LO0.33 100%
$84,462,878.88PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 1.27 $228,976.3729.05 Major Rehabilitation508.72 LO/CS/DE0.05 67%
$84,495,335.00CHERRY STREET COURT 1.12 $32,456.1170.25 Pavement Preservation1,907.02 LO/CS/DE0.11 0%
$84,551,531.01PHOENIX COURT 1.11 $56,196.0113.12 Major Rehabilitation561.96 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$84,602,064.28FORESAIL LANE 1.09 $50,533.2750.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,021.33 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$84,843,182.00CAMELOT DRIVE 1.08 $241,117.7279.95 Pavement Preservation16,074.51 LO/CS/DE0.87 0%
$84,877,448.49BRADY LANE 1.07 $34,266.4851.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,370.66 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$84,959,895.78STAGECOACH CIRCLE 1.05 $82,447.2952.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,297.89 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$84,998,524.01YVONNE CIRCLE 1.05 $38,628.2352.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,545.13 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$85,029,200.07OVERLOOK TERRACE 1.03 $30,676.0653.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,227.04 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$85,098,102.73SCOBEE CIRCLE 1.00 $68,902.6655.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,756.11 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$85,132,007.24SUOSSO LANE 1.00 $33,904.5155.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,356.18 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$85,156,538.31WOODLAND AVENUE 1.00 $24,531.0855.12 Minor Rehabilitation981.24 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$85,200,364.37BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.99 $43,826.0555.82 Minor Rehabilitation1,482.36 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$85,272,844.78CASTLE COURT 0.98 $72,480.4256.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,899.22 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$85,379,591.54PRINCE STREET 0.98 $106,746.7656.42 Minor Rehabilitation4,269.87 LO/CS/DE0.24 100%
$85,506,110.38LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 0.97 $126,518.8468.34 Minor Rehabilitation5,060.75 LO0.46 68%
$85,569,703.28TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 0.97 $63,592.8957.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,543.72 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$85,656,117.15CRAIG STREET 0.97 $86,413.8757.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,456.55 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$85,758,572.76LELAND WAY 0.97 $102,455.6257.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,098.22 LO/CS/DE0.24 100%
$85,792,347.20DUBOIS WAY 0.95 $33,774.4458.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,350.98 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$85,857,073.85STANDISH COURT 0.95 $64,726.6558.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,589.07 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$85,891,171.61EDES STREET 0.95 $34,097.7658.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,363.91 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$86,027,135.06PINEWOOD ROAD 0.94 $135,963.4559.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,438.54 LO/CS/DE0.40 100%
$86,067,104.41ALLISON CIRCLE 0.94 $39,969.3659.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,598.77 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$86,111,405.84SAVERY AVENUE 0.94 $44,301.4259.28 Minor Rehabilitation1,772.06 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost**Comp. RSR Repair*Sq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Accepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit
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CBV

$86,126,479.23BOAT HOUSE LANE 0.92 $15,073.3960.12 Minor Rehabilitation602.94 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$86,175,464.46OUIMET LANE 0.92 $48,985.2360.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,959.41 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$86,226,367.28TOPS'L LANE 0.92 $50,902.8260.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,036.11 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$86,297,488.28BAY VIEW AVENUE 0.92 $71,121.0060.54 Minor Rehabilitation2,844.84 LO/CS/DE0.19 100%
$86,327,573.75CORDAGE STREET 0.91 $30,085.4761.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,203.42 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$86,378,268.55DIAMOND STREET 0.91 $50,694.8061.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,027.79 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$86,481,938.90HEDGE ROAD 0.91 $103,670.3561.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,146.81 LO/CS/DE0.28 100%
$86,517,739.65TOBI CIRCLE 0.91 $35,800.7661.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,432.03 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$86,583,861.17ALDEN TERRACE 0.90 $66,121.5262.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,644.86 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$86,627,835.32CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 0.90 $43,974.1562.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,758.97 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$86,687,068.66COTTON TAIL TRAIL 0.90 $59,233.3462.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,369.33 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$86,780,861.37GREENVIEW DRIVE 0.90 $93,792.7062.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,751.71 LO/CS/DE0.29 100%
$86,834,894.80HALLORANS WAY 0.90 $54,033.4362.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,161.34 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$86,982,187.39BAY SHORE DRIVE 0.90 $147,292.5962.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,891.70 LO/CS/DE0.40 100%
$87,044,222.39COLLINS AVENUE 0.88 $62,035.0163.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,481.40 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$87,090,999.25MIMOSA CIRCLE 0.88 $46,776.8663.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,871.07 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$87,161,844.72COLUMBIA ROAD 0.88 $70,845.4763.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,833.82 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$87,222,371.63WHITE VIOLET LANE 0.88 $60,526.9163.55 Minor Rehabilitation2,421.08 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$87,266,760.58DINAH PATH 0.87 $44,388.9564.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,775.56 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$87,345,101.64NIXON AVENUE 0.87 $78,341.0764.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,133.64 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
$87,364,109.65DOUGLAS LANE 0.87 $19,008.0164.12 Minor Rehabilitation760.32 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$87,404,898.72WEST HILL ROAD 0.87 $40,789.0764.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,631.56 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$87,435,662.30DOVER CIRCLE 0.87 $30,763.5864.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,230.54 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$87,444,590.69SAVERY AVENUE COURT 0.87 $8,928.3964.12 Minor Rehabilitation357.14 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$87,480,620.66WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 0.86 $36,029.9764.89 Minor Rehabilitation1,441.20 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$87,617,078.15EAGLE HILL DRIVE 0.86 $136,457.4965.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,458.30 LO/CS/DE0.34 100%
$87,651,290.73TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 0.86 $34,212.5869.22 Minor Rehabilitation1,368.50 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$87,718,759.94CRANBERRY CIRCLE 0.86 $67,469.2165.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,698.77 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$87,771,949.70WEST RIDGE TRAIL 0.86 $53,189.7665.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,127.59 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$87,812,346.40OVERLOOK ROAD 0.85 $40,396.7165.70 Minor Rehabilitation1,615.87 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$87,834,924.88SPRING LANE 0.85 $22,578.4866.12 Minor Rehabilitation903.14 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
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$87,965,155.53BELLEVUE DRIVE 0.84 $130,230.6566.73 Minor Rehabilitation5,209.23 LO/CS/DE0.31 100%
$88,086,842.57PLACID BAY DRIVE 0.84 $121,687.0466.84 Minor Rehabilitation4,867.48 LO/CS/DE0.28 100%
$88,128,817.10EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 0.83 $41,974.5367.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,678.98 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$88,171,692.66WINTER STREET 0.83 $42,875.5667.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,715.02 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$88,206,023.00MORASKI LANE 0.83 $34,330.3467.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,373.21 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$88,289,081.64SEAL COVE ROAD 0.83 $83,058.6467.55 Minor Rehabilitation3,322.35 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$88,353,625.13NORTH HILL ROAD 0.82 $64,543.4968.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,581.74 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$88,379,625.36FOREST AVENUE COURT 0.82 $26,000.2368.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,040.01 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$88,431,938.50RODMAN LANE 0.82 $52,313.1468.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,092.53 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$88,464,090.64STODDARD STREET 0.81 $32,152.1469.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,286.09 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$88,501,581.42WHITE STREET 0.81 $37,490.7865.21 Minor Rehabilitation557.53 LO/CS/DE0.04 69%
$88,630,855.73CAROLYN DRIVE 0.80 $129,274.3157.53 Minor Rehabilitation5,170.97 LO/CS/DE0.35 0%
$88,744,560.70SAW MILL DRIVE 0.78 $113,704.9768.60 Minor Rehabilitation4,548.20 LO/CS/DE0.28 78%
$88,827,621.64ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 0.78 $83,060.9451.27 Minor Rehabilitation3,322.44 LO/CS/DE0.15 79%
$89,178,462.68FAIRVIEW LANE 0.76 $350,841.0469.23 Minor Rehabilitation14,033.64 LO/CS/DE0.94 73%
$89,245,069.18COLES LANE 0.72 $66,606.5057.28 Minor Rehabilitation1,742.78 LO/CS/DE0.14 57%
$89,303,319.55ALVIN ROAD 0.70 $58,250.3669.04 Minor Rehabilitation2,330.01 LO/CS/DE0.11 36%
$89,422,028.75SHOALS AVENUE 0.69 $118,709.2071.00 Pavement Preservation7,913.95 LO/CS/DE0.38 59%
$89,716,082.06PARK ROAD 0.67 $294,053.3125.12 Major Rehabilitation2,940.53 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$90,044,978.85DELANCY DRIVE 0.65 $328,896.7926.12 Major Rehabilitation3,288.97 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$90,202,079.32CUSHING DRIVE 0.63 $157,100.4727.12 Major Rehabilitation1,571.00 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$90,264,407.85MAPLE PLACE 0.63 $62,328.5327.12 Major Rehabilitation623.29 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$90,639,690.49OCTOBER LANE 0.63 $375,282.6427.12 Major Rehabilitation3,752.83 LO/CS/DE0.26 100%
$90,986,205.29RAFFAELE ROAD 0.63 $346,514.8027.12 Major Rehabilitation3,465.15 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$91,031,464.60RUSSELL AVENUE 0.61 $45,259.3271.12 Pavement Preservation3,017.29 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$91,086,216.04POWELL STREET 0.61 $54,751.4472.12 Pavement Preservation3,650.10 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$91,147,311.97WINDY HILL DRIVE 0.60 $61,095.9473.32 Pavement Preservation4,073.06 LO/CS/DE0.25 100%
$91,196,736.60ROBBINS ROAD 0.60 $49,424.6273.51 Pavement Preservation3,294.97 LO/CS/DE0.24 100%
$91,239,079.91SENECA LANE 0.59 $42,343.3173.80 Pavement Preservation2,822.89 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$91,322,052.42PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 0.59 $82,972.5174.12 Pavement Preservation5,531.50 LO/CS/DE0.34 100%
$91,770,413.80HOPKINS ROAD 0.59 $448,361.3829.12 Major Rehabilitation4,483.61 LO/CS/DE0.29 100%
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$91,792,902.68COMPTON COURT 0.58 $22,488.8879.22 Pavement Preservation1,499.26 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$91,812,266.61DANIEL CIRCLE 0.58 $19,363.9379.22 Pavement Preservation1,290.93 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$91,840,967.31HIGHLAND PLACE 0.58 $28,700.7075.12 Pavement Preservation1,395.11 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$91,890,522.50PEQUOT TERRACE 0.58 $49,555.1975.12 Pavement Preservation3,303.68 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
$91,925,572.28BURGESS ROAD 0.58 $35,049.7775.54 Pavement Preservation2,336.65 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$91,939,848.88PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.58 $14,276.6075.78 Pavement Preservation635.98 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$92,028,433.30BAY COLONY DRIVE 0.58 $88,584.4276.12 Pavement Preservation5,905.63 LO/CS/DE0.32 100%
$92,071,820.97KNAPP TERRACE 0.58 $43,387.6776.12 Pavement Preservation2,892.51 LO/CS/DE0.21 100%
$92,108,159.62PADDINGTON WAY 0.58 $36,338.6476.12 Pavement Preservation2,422.58 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$92,177,323.92ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 0.58 $69,164.3150.73 Minor Rehabilitation2,766.57 LO/CS/DE0.12 46%
$92,228,549.59DEER RUN 0.56 $51,225.6778.12 Pavement Preservation3,415.04 LO/CS/DE0.28 100%
$92,288,836.32EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 0.56 $60,286.7379.12 Pavement Preservation4,019.12 LO/CS/DE0.31 100%
$92,373,212.20LORING BOULEVARD 0.56 $84,375.8879.12 Pavement Preservation5,625.06 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$92,716,335.62DAVENPORT ROAD 0.54 $343,123.4132.12 Major Rehabilitation3,431.23 LO/CS/DE0.24 100%
$92,909,986.85DUCK HILL LANE 0.54 $193,651.2332.12 Major Rehabilitation1,936.51 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$93,156,893.11LINDEN LANE 0.54 $246,906.2632.12 Major Rehabilitation2,469.06 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$93,397,424.54SAVERY POND ROAD 0.54 $240,531.4332.12 Major Rehabilitation2,405.31 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$93,943,693.25TIMBERLANE 0.54 $546,268.7132.12 Major Rehabilitation5,462.69 LO/CS/DE0.34 100%
$94,124,165.17PECK AVENUE 0.51 $180,471.9334.12 Major Rehabilitation1,804.72 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$94,341,702.71UNITY CIRCLE 0.50 $217,537.5335.12 Major Rehabilitation2,175.38 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$94,452,726.48KARLE PLACE 0.48 $111,023.7737.12 Major Rehabilitation1,110.24 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$94,556,228.16SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 0.45 $103,501.6839.12 Major Rehabilitation1,035.02 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$94,671,723.99MAGONI TERRACE 0.44 $115,495.8340.12 Major Rehabilitation1,154.96 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$94,825,394.93STETSON COURT 0.44 $153,670.9440.12 Major Rehabilitation1,536.71 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$95,312,072.61HIGH PINE DRIVE 0.43 $486,677.6741.12 Major Rehabilitation4,866.78 LO/CS/DE0.29 100%
$95,439,728.24COOKE CIRCLE 0.43 $127,655.6442.12 Major Rehabilitation1,276.56 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$95,750,273.05MONISA KAY DRIVE 0.43 $310,544.8142.12 Major Rehabilitation3,105.45 LO/CS/DE0.19 100%
$95,869,037.32HOWES LANE 0.41 $118,764.2744.12 Major Rehabilitation1,187.64 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$96,309,089.83SANSOME STREET 0.39 $440,052.5046.12 Major Rehabilitation4,400.53 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$96,494,995.04CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 0.38 $185,905.2248.12 Major Rehabilitation1,859.05 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$96,761,444.76DEBBIE COURT 0.38 $266,449.7148.12 Major Rehabilitation2,664.50 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
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$96,977,849.81FLYING JIB LANE 0.38 $216,405.0548.12 Major Rehabilitation2,164.05 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$97,009,032.71ISABELLE STREET 0.37 $31,182.9149.12 Major Rehabilitation311.83 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$97,468,258.63ROBERTS ROAD 0.37 $459,225.9249.12 Major Rehabilitation4,592.26 LO/CS/DE0.22 100%
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$37,161.75MONUMENT PONDS PATH 10.00 $37,161.7577.52 Pavement Preservation2,477.45 LO0.19 52%
$247,539.13OAK RIDGE ROAD 10.00 $210,377.385.12 Major Rehabilitation2,103.77 LO0.20 100%
$606,366.15HYANNIS ROAD 9.17 $358,827.027.37 Major Rehabilitation3,588.27 LO0.36 100%
$750,753.69NEWFIELD STREET 7.04 $144,387.5476.81 Pavement Preservation3,457.04 LO0.29 23%
$779,384.13HAT TRICK DRIVE 5.98 $28,630.4575.46 Pavement Preservation1,908.70 LO0.14 0%
$903,952.52PEMBROKE ROAD 5.74 $124,568.3915.00 Major Rehabilitation1,245.68 LO0.14 100%
$923,015.48WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 5.46 $19,062.9679.60 Pavement Preservation1,270.86 LO0.10 70%
$948,260.56BUMP ROCK ROAD 5.45 $25,245.0850.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,009.80 LO0.11 100%
$965,615.97WINDFALL LANE 5.36 $17,355.4151.12 Minor Rehabilitation694.22 LO0.05 100%

$1,007,184.81HARVEST DRIVE 5.26 $41,568.8452.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,662.75 LO0.11 100%
$1,039,732.14SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 5.26 $32,547.3352.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,301.89 LO0.07 100%
$1,196,466.13CURTIS DRIVE 5.24 $156,733.9952.59 Minor Rehabilitation6,269.36 LO0.42 100%
$1,221,212.38SOLE ROAD 5.18 $24,746.2553.11 Minor Rehabilitation989.85 LO0.11 100%
$1,376,571.97SHARPS DRIVE 5.13 $155,359.5953.62 Minor Rehabilitation6,214.38 LO0.41 100%
$1,401,776.14CAMDEN ROAD 5.08 $25,204.1754.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,008.17 LO0.07 100%
$1,406,107.43CRESCENT AVENUE 5.08 $4,331.2954.12 Minor Rehabilitation173.25 LO0.03 100%
$1,446,015.94JESTER WAY 5.08 $39,908.5154.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,596.34 LO0.11 100%
$1,615,871.49DYER PASS 4.84 $169,855.5557.12 Minor Rehabilitation6,794.22 LO0.41 100%
$1,647,283.92VINEYARD WAYE 4.84 $31,412.4357.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,256.50 LO0.11 100%
$1,865,591.97ANDREWS WAY 4.81 $218,308.0557.46 Minor Rehabilitation8,732.32 LO0.60 100%
$1,943,456.35BARBARAS WAY 4.76 $77,864.3958.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,114.58 LO0.19 100%
$1,952,039.45CATHEDRAL ROAD 4.76 $8,583.0958.12 Minor Rehabilitation343.32 LO0.06 100%
$2,033,326.86COLT LANE 4.76 $81,287.4258.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,251.50 LO0.21 100%
$2,143,518.04TIMOTHY LANE 4.76 $110,191.1716.12 Major Rehabilitation1,101.91 LO0.12 100%
$2,408,902.24SHALLOW POND LANE 4.69 $265,384.2059.12 Minor Rehabilitation10,615.37 LO0.65 100%
$2,426,016.84COD ROAD 4.62 $17,114.6060.12 Minor Rehabilitation684.58 LO0.08 100%
$2,610,951.67COUNTY COURT HOUSE 4.62 $184,934.8360.12 Minor Rehabilitation7,397.39 LO0.35 100%
$2,864,234.89NATHAN LANE 4.58 $253,283.2260.78 Minor Rehabilitation10,131.33 LO0.63 100%
$3,116,279.17JOYCE DRIVE 4.55 $252,044.2861.11 Minor Rehabilitation10,081.77 LO0.65 100%
$3,303,505.95BARNFIELD DRIVE 4.55 $187,226.7861.03 Minor Rehabilitation7,489.07 LO0.57 100%
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$3,323,498.22CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 4.48 $19,992.2762.12 Minor Rehabilitation799.69 LO0.08 100%
$3,327,943.77CRESCENT ROAD 4.48 $4,445.5562.12 Minor Rehabilitation177.82 LO0.03 100%
$3,346,895.97OLD LONG POND ROAD 4.48 $18,952.2062.12 Minor Rehabilitation758.09 LO0.11 100%
$3,435,654.30REMINGTON LANE 4.48 $88,758.3262.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,550.33 LO0.20 100%
$3,452,187.85CRANBERRY LANE 4.44 $16,533.5562.70 Minor Rehabilitation661.34 LO0.08 100%
$3,634,086.90SEAVIEW DRIVE 4.43 $181,899.0560.92 Minor Rehabilitation7,275.96 LO0.69 89%
$3,755,233.11MEADOW PARK ROAD 4.41 $121,146.2163.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,845.85 LO0.26 100%
$3,790,172.71SULLIVAN AVENUE 4.41 $34,939.6063.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,397.58 LO0.12 100%
$3,956,153.75MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 4.36 $165,981.0463.88 Minor Rehabilitation6,639.24 LO0.63 100%
$3,986,567.33STONE DRIVE 4.32 $30,413.5862.24 Minor Rehabilitation1,216.54 LO0.09 81%
$4,088,628.97COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 4.26 $102,061.6453.48 Minor Rehabilitation4,082.47 LO0.39 76%
$4,099,748.83COOLIDGE LANE 4.23 $11,119.8666.12 Minor Rehabilitation444.79 LO0.04 100%
$4,210,112.95JAMES CIRCLE 4.23 $110,364.1266.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,414.56 LO0.38 100%
$4,298,445.72SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 4.20 $88,332.7766.58 Minor Rehabilitation3,533.31 LO0.28 100%
$4,307,868.41GOOD OMEN LANE 4.17 $9,422.6967.12 Minor Rehabilitation376.91 LO0.05 100%
$4,340,108.58HIAWATHA ROAD 4.17 $32,240.1767.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,289.61 LO0.14 100%
$4,378,992.71WEST AVENUE 4.17 $38,884.1419.12 Major Rehabilitation388.84 LO0.07 100%
$4,569,716.75AMANDA AVENUE 4.16 $190,724.0467.32 Minor Rehabilitation7,628.96 LO0.49 100%
$4,896,042.99KATHLEEN DRIVE 4.15 $326,326.2460.52 Minor Rehabilitation13,053.05 LO0.77 79%
$5,003,288.56HILLVIEW LANE 4.15 $107,245.5766.68 Minor Rehabilitation4,289.82 LO0.27 95%
$5,043,906.00ATLANTIC AVENUE 4.12 $40,617.4469.20 Minor Rehabilitation656.32 LO/CS/DE0.05 62%
$5,074,454.40FRESH WIND DRIVE 4.11 $30,548.3968.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,221.94 LO0.10 100%
$5,086,354.86HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 4.11 $11,900.4668.12 Minor Rehabilitation476.02 LO0.02 100%
$5,119,236.50PALMER TRAIL 4.11 $32,881.6468.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,315.27 LO0.10 100%
$5,138,755.95BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 4.05 $19,519.4569.12 Minor Rehabilitation780.78 LO0.11 100%
$5,158,798.26WILD WIND LANE 4.05 $20,042.3169.12 Minor Rehabilitation801.69 LO0.06 100%
$5,293,012.30SKYLARK AVENUE 4.04 $134,214.0462.25 Minor Rehabilitation417.57 LO/CS/DE0.03 92%
$5,355,097.33SMALAND LANE 4.00 $62,085.030.12 Major Rehabilitation620.85 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$5,465,012.76SOUTH WIND DRIVE 3.94 $109,915.4366.54 Minor Rehabilitation1,402.18 LO0.11 66%
$5,568,452.57PHEASANT AVENUE 3.87 $103,439.8168.03 Minor Rehabilitation142.35 LO/CS/DE0.01 79%
$5,676,069.06MELIX AVENUE 3.87 $107,616.4960.33 Minor Rehabilitation2,368.85 LO0.21 100%
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$5,801,005.11FORGE DRIVE 3.85 $124,936.0621.12 Major Rehabilitation1,249.36 LO0.14 100%
$6,088,164.49STEPHENS FIELD 3.85 $287,159.3821.12 Major Rehabilitation2,871.59 LO0.19 100%
$6,203,586.93BRAUNECKER ROAD 3.74 $115,422.4453.67 Minor Rehabilitation1,654.84 LO0.12 62%
$6,384,363.85FIELDSTONE WAY 3.73 $180,776.9243.60 Major Rehabilitation1,807.77 LO0.19 40%
$6,864,415.20ELLISVILLE DRIVE 3.62 $480,051.3540.06 Major Rehabilitation4,800.51 LO0.47 70%
$6,948,162.17MINUTEMAN LANE 3.59 $83,746.9757.96 Minor Rehabilitation3,349.88 LO0.27 37%
$7,106,273.24WELTON DRIVE 3.57 $158,111.0755.40 Minor Rehabilitation6,324.44 LO0.42 65%
$7,862,154.34SHORE DRIVE 3.51 $755,881.1026.32 Major Rehabilitation7,558.81 LO/CS/DE0.66 82%
$7,885,249.89ALLEN DRIVE 3.45 $23,095.5569.75 Minor Rehabilitation335.55 LO0.03 34%
$7,926,662.20PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 3.42 $41,412.3157.09 Minor Rehabilitation1,656.49 LO0.16 67%
$8,134,695.61HUNTINGTON ROAD 3.39 $208,033.4162.17 Minor Rehabilitation1,139.12 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$8,295,607.55CHATHAM ROAD 3.37 $160,911.9441.90 Major Rehabilitation1,609.12 LO0.15 68%
$8,343,095.27BASS ROAD 3.33 $47,487.7125.12 Major Rehabilitation474.88 LO0.04 100%
$8,475,924.94HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 3.21 $132,829.6872.95 Pavement Preservation8,855.31 LO0.62 79%
$8,622,839.12DUMP ROAD 3.20 $146,914.1826.39 Major Rehabilitation1,469.14 LO0.09 100%
$8,838,388.88MAYFLOWER DRIVE 3.19 $215,549.7626.75 Major Rehabilitation2,155.50 LO0.23 100%
$8,942,720.74EAST BAY LANE 3.18 $104,331.8564.10 Minor Rehabilitation4,173.27 LO0.26 100%

$10,025,413.97SANDERSON DRIVE 3.18 $1,082,693.2426.69 Major Rehabilitation10,826.93 LO0.72 100%
$10,062,064.74GARDNER DRIVE 3.13 $36,650.7727.12 Major Rehabilitation366.51 LO0.03 100%
$10,100,551.42CANNON ROAD 3.13 $38,486.6827.12 Major Rehabilitation384.87 LO0.05 100%
$10,228,756.51BURNSIDE STREET 3.11 $128,205.0956.73 Minor Rehabilitation5,128.20 LO0.33 31%
$10,234,798.47BAKER STREET 3.07 $6,041.9671.12 Pavement Preservation402.80 LO0.05 100%
$10,240,707.75EAGLE NEST ROAD 3.07 $5,909.2871.12 Pavement Preservation393.95 LO0.03 100%
$10,259,067.20HEADLANDS CIRCLE 3.07 $18,359.4571.12 Pavement Preservation1,223.96 LO0.12 100%
$10,327,746.25PAULETTE TERRACE 3.06 $68,679.0571.40 Pavement Preservation4,578.60 LO0.29 100%
$11,065,650.18TALIA WAY 3.04 $737,903.9328.41 Major Rehabilitation7,379.04 LO0.43 100%
$11,079,889.24WINTER HOLLOW 3.04 $14,239.0679.41 Pavement Preservation949.27 LO0.08 62%
$11,095,209.38PIKE ROAD 3.03 $15,320.1472.12 Pavement Preservation1,021.34 LO0.10 100%
$11,101,119.85GARIBALDI STREET 3.03 $5,910.4772.12 Pavement Preservation394.03 LO0.04 100%
$11,106,683.49KINGSTON ROAD 3.03 $5,563.6472.12 Pavement Preservation370.91 LO0.04 100%
$11,168,619.59PATRIOT CIRCLE 3.03 $61,936.1072.12 Pavement Preservation4,129.07 LO0.25 100%

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only1/22/2025 Page 3 of 10

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.



Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost**Comp. RSR Repair*Sq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Unaccepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

$11,201,008.06TADMORE TRAIL 3.03 $32,388.4772.12 Pavement Preservation2,159.23 LO0.20 100%
$11,206,368.59TERRACE LANE 3.03 $5,360.5372.12 Pavement Preservation357.37 LO0.05 100%
$11,232,624.25WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 3.03 $26,255.6528.12 Major Rehabilitation262.56 LO0.04 100%
$11,241,365.89FABYAN ROAD 2.99 $8,741.6573.12 Pavement Preservation582.78 LO0.04 100%
$11,250,892.57MILDRED STREET 2.99 $9,526.6873.12 Pavement Preservation635.11 LO0.05 100%
$11,624,829.87POST AND RAIL AVENUE 2.97 $373,937.309.22 Major Rehabilitation3,739.37 LO/CS/DE0.35 88%
$11,676,764.97MANTERS POINT ROAD 2.96 $51,935.1174.03 Pavement Preservation3,462.34 LO0.30 100%
$11,699,615.41RYAN'S WAY 2.95 $22,850.4474.12 Pavement Preservation1,523.36 LO0.12 100%
$11,701,949.22EAST COVE ROAD 2.95 $2,333.8174.12 Pavement Preservation155.59 LO0.02 100%
$11,880,602.33LONG DUCK POND ROAD 2.95 $178,653.1167.87 Minor Rehabilitation7,146.12 LO0.46 100%
$11,947,450.48CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 2.95 $66,848.1468.81 Minor Rehabilitation1,015.51 LO/CS/DE0.08 64%
$11,954,149.29LANDING ROAD 2.92 $6,698.8175.12 Pavement Preservation446.59 LO0.05 100%
$11,962,675.78SAWGRASS LANE 2.92 $8,526.4975.12 Pavement Preservation568.43 LO0.04 100%
$12,265,248.48INDIAN HILL ROAD 2.90 $302,572.7029.82 Major Rehabilitation3,025.73 LO0.22 100%
$12,332,307.51CLEAR POND ROAD 2.90 $67,059.0363.29 Minor Rehabilitation2,682.36 LO0.33 0%
$12,737,702.02FORTUNE DRIVE 2.90 $405,394.5049.31 Major Rehabilitation4,053.95 LO0.21 71%
$12,745,530.21BRADLEE LANE 2.88 $7,828.1976.12 Pavement Preservation521.88 LO0.04 100%
$12,759,453.12RIM ROAD 2.88 $13,922.9276.12 Pavement Preservation928.19 LO0.11 100%
$12,856,920.86LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 2.85 $97,467.7356.11 Minor Rehabilitation3,898.71 LO0.48 34%
$12,887,890.23BOGSIDE DRIVE 2.85 $30,969.3877.12 Pavement Preservation2,064.63 LO0.15 100%
$12,945,855.14EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 2.85 $57,964.9177.12 Pavement Preservation3,864.33 LO0.24 100%
$12,985,928.10SECRETARIAT DRIVE 2.85 $40,072.9677.12 Pavement Preservation2,671.53 LO0.21 100%
$13,005,816.93SHORE ROAD 2.85 $19,888.8377.12 Pavement Preservation1,325.92 LO0.15 100%
$13,144,957.37HILLSIDE DRIVE 2.82 $139,140.4352.65 Minor Rehabilitation5,565.62 LO0.49 35%
$13,149,700.76BISHOP STREET 2.81 $4,743.4078.12 Pavement Preservation316.23 LO0.03 100%
$13,227,944.09EARLY RED CIRCLE 2.81 $78,243.3278.12 Pavement Preservation5,216.22 LO0.49 100%
$13,313,289.30BRUCE ROAD 2.81 $85,345.2178.12 Pavement Preservation5,689.68 LO0.35 100%
$13,369,413.86GUNNING POINT ROAD 2.81 $56,124.5778.12 Pavement Preservation3,741.64 LO0.31 100%
$13,478,527.33BAYBERRY ROAD 2.77 $109,113.4634.19 Major Rehabilitation1,091.13 LO0.12 100%
$13,612,185.73BAY FARM DRIVE 2.72 $133,658.4167.02 Minor Rehabilitation5,346.34 LO0.51 100%
$14,253,992.63KENWOOD DRIVE 2.70 $641,806.8932.12 Major Rehabilitation6,418.07 LO0.42 100%
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$14,273,224.51ACACIA ROAD 2.68 $19,231.8850.72 Minor Rehabilitation769.28 LO0.08 25%
$14,336,325.67GORDON PLACE 2.63 $63,101.1733.12 Major Rehabilitation631.01 LO0.06 100%
$14,577,297.90WHITNEY LANE 2.63 $240,972.2233.12 Major Rehabilitation2,409.72 LO0.17 100%
$14,634,035.43LAKE SHORE AVENUE 2.58 $56,737.5361.75 Minor Rehabilitation631.55 LO/CS/DE0.05 20%
$14,739,208.20WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 2.47 $105,172.7762.41 Minor Rehabilitation4,206.91 LO0.29 100%
$14,795,349.30QUEEN DRIVE 2.46 $56,141.1052.32 Minor Rehabilitation2,245.64 LO0.15 13%
$15,658,569.78SPENCER DRIVE 2.44 $863,220.4848.77 Major Rehabilitation8,632.20 LO0.50 83%
$15,761,871.15MORTON PARK ROAD 2.28 $103,301.3771.53 Pavement Preservation4,626.10 LO0.38 68%
$16,410,957.84ASIAF WAY 2.26 $649,086.6934.10 Major Rehabilitation829.64 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$16,428,259.77LOIS STREET 2.23 $17,301.9370.73 Pavement Preservation1,153.46 LO0.12 67%
$16,464,882.74ROBINSON STREET 2.21 $36,622.9761.34 Minor Rehabilitation431.32 LO/CS/DE0.04 0%
$16,588,284.81SETTLERS ROAD 2.14 $123,402.0767.72 Minor Rehabilitation4,936.08 LO0.25 48%
$16,663,242.87ARNOLD AVENUE 2.13 $74,958.0642.12 Major Rehabilitation749.58 LO0.05 100%
$17,138,495.09DUBLIN DRIVE 2.13 $475,252.2242.12 Major Rehabilitation4,752.52 LO0.29 100%
$17,281,934.37GALLAGHER DRIVE 2.13 $143,439.2842.12 Major Rehabilitation1,434.39 LO0.10 100%
$17,444,074.38HAYDEN HOLLOW 2.12 $162,140.0061.51 Minor Rehabilitation6,485.60 LO0.51 68%
$17,498,792.33BANCROFTS LANDING 2.10 $54,717.9543.63 Major Rehabilitation547.18 LO0.08 100%
$17,563,675.17VITOS RUN 2.06 $64,882.8451.36 Minor Rehabilitation2,595.31 LO0.16 100%
$17,792,064.03KNIGHTS AVENUE 2.02 $228,388.8644.76 Major Rehabilitation2,283.89 LO0.13 100%
$17,876,108.52POWDERHORN POND ROAD 2.00 $84,044.505.12 Major Rehabilitation840.44 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$18,622,950.62LAKEWOOD DRIVE 1.99 $746,842.0941.54 Major Rehabilitation7,468.42 LO0.60 98%
$18,646,204.33WORCESTER STREET 1.93 $23,253.7174.48 Pavement Preservation1,550.25 LO0.14 100%
$19,125,505.78WINCHESTER LANE 1.92 $479,301.4547.12 Major Rehabilitation4,793.01 LO0.29 100%
$19,234,151.09BIRCH STREET 1.89 $108,645.3148.12 Major Rehabilitation1,086.45 LO0.10 100%
$19,859,975.97DONNA DRIVE 1.89 $625,824.8848.12 Major Rehabilitation6,258.25 LO0.38 100%
$19,929,017.70HEADLANDS DRIVE 1.87 $69,041.7272.73 Pavement Preservation4,602.78 LO0.32 83%
$20,042,925.07SQUIRE WAY 1.85 $113,907.3749.12 Major Rehabilitation1,139.07 LO0.08 100%
$20,083,786.73HOWLAND COURT 1.82 $40,861.666.12 Major Rehabilitation408.62 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$20,127,457.65WOOD FERN PATH 1.82 $43,670.926.12 Major Rehabilitation436.71 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$20,652,696.04ELM STREET 1.65 $525,238.4048.12 Major Rehabilitation814.62 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$20,980,077.07SHERMAN AVENUE 1.59 $327,381.0342.12 Major Rehabilitation3,273.81 LO0.22 100%
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$21,024,503.15WESTON STREET 1.52 $44,426.0853.72 Minor Rehabilitation1,777.04 LO/CS/DE0.23 0%
$21,910,266.24WYNDEMERE COURT 1.31 $885,763.0942.55 Major Rehabilitation8,857.63 LO0.56 100%
$22,139,242.61PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 1.27 $228,976.3729.05 Major Rehabilitation1,781.04 LO/CS/DE0.15 67%
$22,180,810.06WEDGESTONE DRIVE 1.16 $41,567.4471.67 Pavement Preservation2,771.16 LO0.21 100%
$22,213,266.17CHERRY STREET COURT 1.12 $32,456.1170.25 Pavement Preservation256.72 LO/CS/DE0.02 0%
$22,237,623.35CALEB DRIVE 1.09 $24,357.1850.12 Minor Rehabilitation974.29 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$22,326,615.01CARAVEL DRIVE 1.09 $88,991.6650.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,559.67 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$22,369,047.04WHITMAR CIRCLE 1.09 $42,432.0350.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,697.28 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$22,434,106.12DEACON ROAD 1.07 $65,059.0751.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,602.36 LO/CS/DE0.32 100%
$22,529,560.26EUCLIDS WAY 1.07 $95,454.1451.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,818.17 LO/CS/DE0.25 100%
$22,613,916.37ROBERT J WAY 1.07 $84,356.1151.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,374.24 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$22,732,238.05SPEEDWELL LANE 1.07 $118,321.6851.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,732.87 LO/CS/DE0.29 100%
$22,785,675.79GREENER PASTURES LANE 1.05 $53,437.7452.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,137.51 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$22,878,495.69ROOKS RUN 1.05 $92,819.9052.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,712.80 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$22,920,144.99JENNIFER CIRCLE 1.02 $41,649.3054.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,665.97 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$22,947,279.54NORTH WOODS TRAIL 1.02 $27,134.5554.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,085.38 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$22,994,687.53PENNY LANE 1.02 $47,407.9954.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,896.32 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$23,026,468.33RUFFINI TERRACE 1.02 $31,780.8054.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,271.23 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$23,167,418.41HOLMAN ROAD 1.00 $140,950.0755.32 Minor Rehabilitation5,638.00 LO/CS/DE0.30 100%
$23,470,650.26EMERALD TREE LANE 1.00 $303,231.8539.21 Major Rehabilitation3,032.32 LO0.20 100%
$23,514,476.31BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.99 $43,826.0555.82 Minor Rehabilitation270.68 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$23,577,275.42SPARROWS WAY 0.98 $62,799.1156.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,511.96 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$23,611,185.63YAWL ROAD 0.98 $33,910.2156.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,356.41 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$23,640,355.25DANA COURT 0.97 $29,169.6257.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,166.78 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$23,688,764.79LYNN CIRCLE 0.97 $48,409.5457.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,936.38 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$23,725,080.68ALDEN COURT 0.95 $36,315.8916.12 Major Rehabilitation363.16 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$23,765,157.41MARSHALL DRIVE 0.95 $40,076.7258.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,603.07 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$23,809,393.27COLONIAL TERRACE 0.92 $44,235.8660.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,769.43 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$23,830,217.58HAWLEY AVENUE 0.92 $20,824.3160.12 Minor Rehabilitation832.97 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$24,025,140.39ELLISVILLE GREEN 0.90 $194,922.8162.12 Minor Rehabilitation7,796.91 LO/CS/DE0.47 100%
$24,071,172.11FOREST KNOLL 0.90 $46,031.7362.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,841.27 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
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Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

$24,096,892.79LOUT POND ROAD 0.90 $25,720.6862.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,028.83 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$24,120,749.77MILTS WAY 0.90 $23,856.9962.12 Minor Rehabilitation954.28 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$24,166,949.60COASTLINE DRIVE 0.89 $46,199.8362.58 Minor Rehabilitation1,847.99 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$24,303,044.75GOELETTE DRIVE 0.88 $136,095.1563.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,443.81 LO/CS/DE0.36 100%
$24,452,194.06GRISSOM ROAD 0.88 $149,149.3163.12 Minor Rehabilitation5,965.97 LO/CS/DE0.32 100%
$24,505,373.03SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 0.88 $53,178.9763.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,127.16 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$24,574,384.19APRIL WAY 0.88 $69,011.1663.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,760.45 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$24,614,661.96ARTHUR CIRCLE 0.87 $40,277.7764.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,611.11 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$24,672,059.57CUTTER DRIVE 0.87 $57,397.6164.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,295.90 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$24,694,512.02GRASSHOPPER LANE 0.87 $22,452.4564.12 Minor Rehabilitation898.10 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$24,788,032.45JAMIES PATH 0.87 $93,520.4364.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,740.82 LO/CS/DE0.23 100%
$24,822,321.54WINDSONG DRIVE 0.87 $34,289.0964.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,371.56 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$24,855,187.93GRAYSTONE DRIVE 0.87 $32,866.3864.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,314.66 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$24,882,166.68BARQUE DRIVE 0.86 $26,978.7565.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,079.15 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$24,892,667.53BLACKMERS LN 0.86 $10,500.8565.12 Minor Rehabilitation420.03 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$24,929,095.69EAGLE DRIVE 0.86 $36,428.1665.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,457.13 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$24,959,139.10MILLENNIUM DRIVE 0.86 $30,043.4165.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,201.74 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$25,063,104.29OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 0.86 $103,965.2069.22 Minor Rehabilitation4,158.61 LO/CS/DE0.27 100%
$25,166,634.35VICTORY LANE 0.86 $103,530.0665.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,141.20 LO/CS/DE0.29 100%
$25,230,827.20VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 0.86 $64,192.8465.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,567.71 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$25,336,102.30TAMARACK ROAD 0.85 $105,275.1065.53 Minor Rehabilitation4,211.00 LO/CS/DE0.46 100%
$25,344,277.99WOMPONOAG ROAD 0.85 $8,175.6966.12 Minor Rehabilitation327.03 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$25,398,955.99APOLLO 11 ROAD 0.85 $54,678.0066.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,187.12 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$25,431,247.08BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 0.85 $32,291.0966.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,291.64 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$25,445,101.73FOX WOODS ROAD 0.85 $13,854.6566.12 Minor Rehabilitation554.19 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$25,482,879.43PHILIP CIRCLE 0.85 $37,777.7066.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,511.11 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$25,518,728.76TARTANE ROAD 0.85 $35,849.3266.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,433.97 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$25,526,532.34ASHLEY STREET 0.85 $7,803.5866.12 Minor Rehabilitation312.14 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$25,565,069.29CHARDONNAY LANE 0.85 $38,536.9566.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,541.48 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$25,679,939.06BARQUENTINE DRIVE 0.84 $114,869.7764.29 Minor Rehabilitation4,594.79 LO/CS/DE0.31 83%
$25,734,837.53CABERNET LANE 0.84 $54,898.4766.64 Minor Rehabilitation2,195.94 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost**Comp. RSR Repair*Sq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Unaccepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

$25,747,290.30COBBS HOLLOW 0.83 $12,452.7767.12 Minor Rehabilitation498.11 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$25,837,822.07DUNDEE WAY 0.83 $90,531.7767.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,621.27 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$25,920,807.84FARNHAM DRIVE 0.83 $82,985.7767.12 Minor Rehabilitation3,319.43 LO/CS/DE0.21 100%
$25,957,504.19KETCH ROAD 0.83 $36,696.3567.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,467.85 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$25,994,644.64NELSON COURT 0.83 $37,140.4519.12 Major Rehabilitation371.40 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$26,024,810.62CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 0.82 $30,165.9868.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,206.64 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$26,084,365.92HAYDEN RIDGE 0.82 $59,555.3068.12 Minor Rehabilitation2,382.21 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
$26,116,768.95KING PHILIP ROAD 0.82 $32,403.0368.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,296.12 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$26,238,126.54STILLWATER DRIVE 0.82 $121,357.6068.12 Minor Rehabilitation4,854.30 LO/CS/DE0.34 100%
$26,270,087.40THOMPSON CIRCLE 0.81 $31,960.8669.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,278.43 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$26,296,257.18BULRUSH LANE 0.81 $26,169.7869.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,046.79 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$26,335,532.70CONCETTA DRIVE 0.81 $39,275.5269.12 Minor Rehabilitation1,571.02 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$26,373,023.48WHITE STREET 0.81 $37,490.7865.21 Minor Rehabilitation942.10 LO/CS/DE0.07 69%
$26,435,125.94SAWYER PLACE 0.77 $62,102.4621.12 Major Rehabilitation621.02 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$26,596,982.14CORVETTE DRIVE 0.75 $161,856.2122.03 Major Rehabilitation1,618.56 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$26,645,068.11PURITAN PLACE 0.74 $48,085.9722.12 Major Rehabilitation480.86 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$26,689,627.33OFF CHERRY STREET 0.74 $44,559.2251.48 Minor Rehabilitation1,782.37 LO/CS/DE0.16 61%
$26,756,233.83COLES LANE 0.72 $66,606.5057.28 Minor Rehabilitation921.48 LO/CS/DE0.10 57%
$26,784,150.95BEACH AVENUE 0.71 $27,917.1223.12 Major Rehabilitation279.17 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$26,865,626.67NIGHTINGALE ROAD 0.70 $81,475.7253.00 Minor Rehabilitation3,259.03 LO/CS/DE0.47 48%
$26,999,354.55ALVESVILLE 0.63 $133,727.8827.12 Major Rehabilitation1,337.28 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$27,025,296.23ACORN TRAIL 0.62 $25,941.6870.12 Pavement Preservation1,729.45 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$27,039,769.13BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 0.61 $14,472.9071.12 Pavement Preservation964.86 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$27,053,628.49KIM CIRCLE 0.61 $13,859.3571.12 Pavement Preservation923.96 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$27,088,352.95RIVER FARM ROAD 0.61 $34,724.4671.12 Pavement Preservation2,314.96 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
$27,119,454.81WILDFLOWER LANEN 0.61 $31,101.8771.12 Pavement Preservation2,073.46 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$27,682,892.54OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 0.61 $563,437.7327.93 Major Rehabilitation5,634.38 LO/CS/DE0.31 100%
$27,706,406.56AERO PARK DRIVE 0.61 $23,514.0272.12 Pavement Preservation1,567.60 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$27,731,154.11BALTIC AVENUE 0.61 $24,747.5572.12 Pavement Preservation1,649.84 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$27,745,171.75ICE HOUSE ROAD 0.61 $14,017.6472.12 Pavement Preservation934.51 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$27,827,011.34KINGFISHER LANE 0.61 $81,839.5972.12 Pavement Preservation5,455.97 LO/CS/DE0.46 100%
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost**Comp. RSR Repair*Sq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Unaccepted)

Plymouth, MA
*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit
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CBV

$27,841,536.35LOLLIPOP LANE 0.61 $14,525.0172.12 Pavement Preservation968.33 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$27,969,408.71STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 0.61 $127,872.3728.12 Major Rehabilitation1,278.72 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$27,973,655.99MAYFLOWER PLACE 0.60 $4,247.2873.12 Pavement Preservation283.15 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$27,996,450.40BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 0.59 $22,794.4174.12 Pavement Preservation1,519.63 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$28,009,847.62CLARE ROAD 0.59 $13,397.2274.12 Pavement Preservation893.15 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$28,012,775.62HARLOW ROAD 0.59 $2,928.0074.12 Pavement Preservation195.20 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$28,021,717.00SAMOSET COURT 0.59 $8,941.3874.12 Pavement Preservation596.09 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$28,028,142.88SHAW COURT 0.59 $6,425.8974.12 Pavement Preservation428.39 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$28,031,909.70THOMAS STREET 0.59 $3,766.8274.12 Pavement Preservation251.12 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$28,046,554.59WAMSUTTA AVENUE 0.59 $14,644.8974.12 Pavement Preservation976.33 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$28,075,255.29HIGHLAND PLACE 0.58 $28,700.7075.12 Pavement Preservation518.27 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$28,118,804.35SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 0.58 $43,549.0675.55 Pavement Preservation2,903.27 LO/CS/DE0.21 100%
$28,133,080.95PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.58 $14,276.6075.78 Pavement Preservation315.80 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$28,155,202.09HARBOR SEAL WAY 0.58 $22,121.1376.12 Pavement Preservation1,474.74 LO/CS/DE0.11 100%
$28,220,875.64ROLLINGWOOD LN 0.58 $65,673.5576.12 Pavement Preservation4,378.24 LO/CS/DE0.34 100%
$28,310,880.85LILY POND ROAD 0.57 $90,005.2130.12 Major Rehabilitation900.05 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$28,326,252.65PURITAN COURT 0.57 $15,371.8030.12 Major Rehabilitation153.72 LO/CS/DE0.03 100%
$28,378,728.81BOG VIEW ROAD 0.57 $52,476.1677.12 Pavement Preservation3,498.41 LO/CS/DE0.33 100%
$28,396,282.27EDGEWATER DRIVE 0.57 $17,553.4677.12 Pavement Preservation1,170.23 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$28,398,591.14EMMAS WAY 0.56 $2,308.8779.12 Pavement Preservation153.92 LO/CS/DE0.01 100%
$28,570,207.45FORGES FIELD ROAD 0.56 $171,616.3179.12 Pavement Preservation11,441.09 LO/CS/DE0.75 100%
$28,685,289.61NAUTICAL WAY 0.56 $115,082.1679.12 Pavement Preservation7,672.14 LO/CS/DE0.54 100%
$29,353,999.87SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 0.56 $668,710.2631.12 Major Rehabilitation6,687.10 LO/CS/DE0.38 100%
$29,498,834.32CEDAR ROAD 0.54 $144,834.4532.12 Major Rehabilitation1,448.34 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
$29,553,254.39LAFAYETTE COURT 0.54 $54,420.0832.12 Major Rehabilitation544.20 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$30,153,292.48THOREAU ROAD 0.54 $600,038.0932.12 Major Rehabilitation6,000.38 LO/CS/DE0.37 100%
$30,218,065.14HASKIN STREET 0.53 $64,772.6632.79 Major Rehabilitation647.73 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$30,453,989.42NOREAST LANE 0.53 $235,924.2833.12 Major Rehabilitation2,359.24 LO/CS/DE0.20 100%
$30,646,146.78DUNHAM ROAD 0.51 $192,157.3634.12 Major Rehabilitation1,921.57 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$31,364,809.58BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 0.47 $718,662.8047.68 Major Rehabilitation7,186.63 LO/CS/DE0.50 87%
$31,500,455.38OTOOLE ROAD 0.45 $135,645.8039.12 Major Rehabilitation1,356.46 LO/CS/DE0.09 100%
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Entire Roadways Sorted By CBV (Unaccepted)
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*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
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$31,723,470.89COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 0.44 $223,015.5140.12 Major Rehabilitation2,230.16 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$31,882,767.93RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 0.43 $159,297.0441.12 Major Rehabilitation1,592.97 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$31,952,010.12GODDARD COURT 0.43 $69,242.1842.12 Major Rehabilitation692.42 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$32,183,613.13ROGERS STREET 0.43 $231,603.0242.12 Major Rehabilitation2,316.03 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$32,441,895.85GALLEON DRIVE 0.42 $258,282.7242.92 Major Rehabilitation2,582.83 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$32,657,608.19ORNESE STREET 0.41 $215,712.3443.48 Major Rehabilitation2,157.12 LO/CS/DE0.19 100%
$32,818,916.15ELGREN WAY 0.40 $161,307.9645.12 Major Rehabilitation1,613.08 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$32,918,298.41SHORELINE WAY 0.40 $99,382.2645.12 Major Rehabilitation993.82 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$33,131,239.44BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 0.39 $212,941.0346.12 Major Rehabilitation2,129.41 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
$33,229,862.00COMMON DRIVE #4 0.39 $98,622.5746.12 Major Rehabilitation986.23 LO/CS/DE0.14 100%
$33,409,510.48JENKS CIRCLE 0.38 $179,648.4748.12 Major Rehabilitation1,796.48 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$33,666,875.25NATALIE WAY 0.38 $257,364.7748.12 Major Rehabilitation2,573.65 LO/CS/DE0.13 100%
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Plymouth, MA
Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Maj. Rehab. Composite Road Surface

Rating (0-100) for Entire Road
AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostComp. RSR RepairClassSq. YardsLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

69%LO $2,210,708BLACK CAT ROAD 5.10 $2,210,70848 Major Rehabilitation22,1071.70
100%LO $2,527,067NICHOLAS AVENUE 4.84 $316,35918 Major Rehabilitation3,1640.23
100%LO $2,571,976AMES STREET 4.76 $44,90916 Major Rehabilitation4490.05
100%LO $2,878,990CARY ROAD 4.76 $307,01416 Major Rehabilitation3,0700.24
100%LO $3,042,201GATE ROAD 4.76 $163,21116 Major Rehabilitation1,6320.14
100%LO $3,304,715SAMOSET AVENUE 4.60 $262,51317 Major Rehabilitation2,6250.26
32%LO $4,121,743HAVEN ROAD 4.55 $817,02844 Major Rehabilitation8,1700.55
54%LO $4,251,371RAY ROAD 4.40 $129,62936 Major Rehabilitation1,2960.11
93%LO $5,204,162SCARLET DRIVE 4.24 $952,79026 Major Rehabilitation9,5280.70
38%LO $5,933,302WINTHROP ROAD 4.22 $729,14046 Major Rehabilitation7,2910.62
53%LO $6,117,916KING AVENUE 3.89 $184,61444 Major Rehabilitation1,8460.14
58%LO $6,555,582WHITING STREET 3.82 $437,66740 Major Rehabilitation4,3770.25
51%LO $7,190,442COLCHESTER DRIVE 3.80 $634,86044 Major Rehabilitation6,3490.45
61%LO $8,481,363MARTINGALE LANE 3.71 $1,290,92145 Major Rehabilitation12,9090.94
51%LO $8,686,034WIND ROSE LANE 3.65 $204,67149 Major Rehabilitation2,0470.14
58%LO $9,220,081FRESH POND CIRCLE 3.55 $534,04744 Major Rehabilitation5,3400.36

100%LO $9,477,393HALLICK ROAD 3.45 $257,31224 Major Rehabilitation2,5730.16
66%LO $10,303,760GREAT WOODS ROAD 3.41 $826,36733 Major Rehabilitation8,2640.53
90%LO $12,686,694ROCKY POND ROAD 3.35 $2,382,93532 Major Rehabilitation23,8291.85

100%LO $12,748,257NORTH WALNUT STREET 3.33 $61,56325 Major Rehabilitation6160.04
76%LO $13,267,325MILLER DRIVE 3.32 $519,06737 Major Rehabilitation5,1910.36
91%LO $13,762,377PRESIDENTS LANE 3.32 $495,05229 Major Rehabilitation4,9510.35
53%LO $14,434,954SHERIDAN DRIVE 3.30 $672,57748 Major Rehabilitation6,7260.42

100%LO $14,485,196BATES ROAD 3.23 $50,24226 Major Rehabilitation5020.05
100%LO $14,594,067NYE ROAD 3.23 $108,87126 Major Rehabilitation1,0890.07
66%LO $14,803,299NORTH SPOONER STREET 3.14 $209,23248 Major Rehabilitation2,0920.14

100%LO $15,430,214ARBORETUM ROAD 3.13 $626,91627 Major Rehabilitation6,2690.49
100%LO $15,456,286EMERALD STREET 3.13 $26,07227 Major Rehabilitation2610.06
100%LO $15,771,610MUSTER FIELD 3.13 $315,32427 Major Rehabilitation3,1530.22

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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100%LO $15,926,328VINAL AVENUE 3.13 $154,71827 Major Rehabilitation1,5470.15
100%LO $16,468,113HIGHLAND TERRACE 3.13 $541,78527 Major Rehabilitation5,4180.29
100%LO $16,870,058OLD BEACH ROAD 3.11 $401,94527 Major Rehabilitation4,0190.34
81%LO $18,111,273PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 3.06 $1,241,21540 Major Rehabilitation12,4120.73

100%LO $18,724,615INDEPENDENCE STREET 3.02 $613,34227 Major Rehabilitation6,1330.40
57%LO $18,850,193TOWER ROAD 2.95 $125,57950 Major Rehabilitation1,2560.13

100%LO $19,074,670FERRY LANE 2.94 $224,47729 Major Rehabilitation2,2450.14
100%LO $19,229,459TRADE WIND LANE 2.89 $154,78930 Major Rehabilitation1,5480.12
100%LO $19,660,748OAKEN BUCKET LANE 2.88 $431,28930 Major Rehabilitation4,3130.26
79%LO $19,955,931REXFORD ROAD 2.86 $295,18342 Major Rehabilitation2,9520.21

100%LO $20,068,638SIMES ROAD 2.80 $112,70735 Major Rehabilitation1,1270.10
100%LO $20,444,208LANGFORD ROAD 2.78 $375,57131 Major Rehabilitation3,7560.29
79%LO $20,650,169PAWTUXET ROAD 2.77 $205,96142 Major Rehabilitation2,0600.13
58%LO $21,297,763BEACH STREET 2.76 $647,59348 Major Rehabilitation6,4760.42
90%LO $21,825,306OLD COUNTY ROAD 2.71 $527,54338 Major Rehabilitation5,2750.39

100%LO $21,980,283CHERYL AVENUE 2.70 $154,97732 Major Rehabilitation1,5500.11
100%LO $22,075,495CHURCH STREET 2.70 $95,21232 Major Rehabilitation9520.08
100%LO $22,605,722SANDRA WAY 2.70 $530,22732 Major Rehabilitation5,3020.35
100%LO $22,843,357THOMAS AVENUE 2.70 $237,63532 Major Rehabilitation2,3760.17
100%LO $22,918,921WESTON AVENUE 2.70 $75,56432 Major Rehabilitation7560.05
74%LO $23,693,604SPINNAKER DRIVE 2.67 $774,68447 Major Rehabilitation7,7470.37

100%LO $24,030,845EMERSON ROAD 2.63 $337,24033 Major Rehabilitation3,3720.26
100%LO $24,200,913MARION WAY 2.63 $170,06833 Major Rehabilitation1,7010.17
100%LO $24,376,521SAVERYS LANE 2.56 $175,60934 Major Rehabilitation1,7560.12
100%LO $24,776,548CARDINAL DRIVE 2.40 $400,02637 Major Rehabilitation4,0000.29
100%LO $24,841,082HOLMES ROAD 2.38 $64,53437 Major Rehabilitation6450.06
62%LO $26,136,113MANOMET AVENUE 2.38 $1,295,03250 Major Rehabilitation12,9501.04
91%LO $27,163,717WORRALL ROAD 2.38 $1,027,60344 Major Rehabilitation10,2760.59

100%LO $27,790,817BRALEY LANE 2.37 $627,10139 Major Rehabilitation6,2710.57
100%LO $30,082,423CENTER HILL ROAD 2.33 $2,291,60638 Major Rehabilitation22,9161.86
100%LO $30,781,595LANTERN LANE 2.31 $699,17133 Major Rehabilitation6,9920.45
79%LO $31,496,803HENRY DRIVE 2.29 $715,20846 Major Rehabilitation7,1520.45

100%LO $31,906,006STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 2.28 $409,20336 Major Rehabilitation4,0920.27

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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100%LO $32,027,521ENCHANTED LANE 2.27 $121,51539 Major Rehabilitation1,2150.06
100%LO $32,676,608ASIAF WAY 2.26 $649,08734 Major Rehabilitation5,6610.34
100%LO $32,908,791FOX ROAD 2.22 $232,18440 Major Rehabilitation2,3220.15
100%LO $33,360,659CORDAGE TERRACE 2.21 $451,86740 Major Rehabilitation4,5190.24
92%LO $34,191,574SPOONER STREET 2.18 $830,91548 Major Rehabilitation8,3090.39

100%LO $34,415,003CARVER STREET 2.17 $223,42942 Major Rehabilitation2,2340.18
100%LO $34,995,574BONNEY BRIAR DRIVE 2.17 $580,57141 Major Rehabilitation5,8060.38
100%LO $36,181,252DOROTHY DRIVE 2.16 $1,185,67842 Major Rehabilitation11,8570.73
100%LO $36,600,916STOCKADE PATH 2.13 $419,66442 Major Rehabilitation4,1970.28
82%LO $37,350,371MUSKET ROAD 2.08 $749,45544 Major Rehabilitation7,4950.43

100%LO $37,660,342DEIRDRA DRIVE 2.08 $309,97043 Major Rehabilitation3,1000.19
100%LO $38,519,989MAUREEN WAY 2.05 $859,64744 Major Rehabilitation8,5960.52
100%LO $38,721,574SOUTH SPOONER STREET 2.04 $201,58544 Major Rehabilitation2,0160.10
100%LO $39,133,725CASTLE STREET 2.03 $412,15144 Major Rehabilitation4,1220.28
100%LO $39,864,332LAFAYETTE ROAD 2.00 $730,60746 Major Rehabilitation7,3060.46
100%LO $39,994,876HARDING AVENUE 2.00 $130,54545 Major Rehabilitation1,3050.07
100%LO $40,160,500PRINCETON ROAD 2.00 $165,62445 Major Rehabilitation1,6560.11
100%LO $40,580,046WILDCAT LANE 1.98 $419,54646 Major Rehabilitation4,1950.24
80%LO $40,932,085HEMLOCK STREET 1.96 $352,03947 Major Rehabilitation3,5200.23

100%LO $41,000,920FITZGERALD AVENUE 1.96 $68,83546 Major Rehabilitation6880.05
100%LO $42,082,426COOKE ROAD 1.94 $1,081,50647 Major Rehabilitation10,8150.62
100%LO $42,254,050WINDING LANE 1.92 $171,62447 Major Rehabilitation1,7160.12
100%LO $42,541,344SAVIN ROAD 1.92 $287,29447 Major Rehabilitation2,8730.16
100%LO $42,888,908MCCLELLEN DRIVE 1.92 $347,56436 Major Rehabilitation3,4760.21
100%LO $42,929,115BIRCHWOOD AVENUE 1.89 $40,20748 Major Rehabilitation4020.03
100%LO $43,689,154CYPRESS STREET 1.89 $760,03948 Major Rehabilitation7,6000.53
100%LO $43,957,877ANCHOR DRIVE 1.89 $268,72348 Major Rehabilitation2,6870.18
100%LO $44,204,653FATHOM ROAD 1.89 $246,77648 Major Rehabilitation2,4680.18
100%LO $44,816,867FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 1.89 $612,21548 Major Rehabilitation6,1220.35
100%LO $44,858,864FREEDOM STREET 1.89 $41,99748 Major Rehabilitation4200.04
100%LO/CS/DE $45,060,717JACOBS LADDER ROAD 1.87 $201,8537 Major Rehabilitation2,0190.16
100%LO $45,506,961CONSTITUTION DRIVE 1.85 $446,24449 Major Rehabilitation4,4620.26
100%LO $45,707,106ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD 1.85 $200,14549 Major Rehabilitation2,0010.13

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostComp. RSR RepairClassSq. YardsLength (Miles)

100%LO $46,789,182BRENTWOOD CIRCLE 1.85 $1,082,07549 Major Rehabilitation10,8210.71
100%LO $46,962,541FREMONT STREET 1.85 $173,35949 Major Rehabilitation1,7340.13
100%LO/CS/DE $46,976,179CRESCENT STREET 1.82 $13,6386 Major Rehabilitation1360.03
100%LO/CS/DE $47,166,266HILL DALE ROAD 1.82 $190,0876 Major Rehabilitation1,9010.16
69%LO $47,634,992RICHARDS ROAD 1.72 $468,72644 Major Rehabilitation4,6870.21

100%LO $48,858,751CRABTREE ROAD 1.70 $1,223,75939 Major Rehabilitation12,2380.75
80%LO $49,232,549LEEWARD WAY 1.67 $373,79850 Major Rehabilitation3,7380.23

100%LO $49,757,788ELM STREET 1.65 $525,23848 Major Rehabilitation4,4380.24
40%LO $50,043,063BOURNE STREET 1.48 $285,27648 Major Rehabilitation2,8530.22

100%LO $50,584,438CABOT CIRCLE 1.35 $541,37539 Major Rehabilitation5,4140.33
67%LO/CS/DE $50,813,414PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 1.27 $228,97629 Major Rehabilitation5090.05

100%LO/CS/DE $50,869,610PHOENIX COURT 1.11 $56,19613 Major Rehabilitation5620.04
100%LO/CS/DE $51,163,664PARK ROAD 0.67 $294,05325 Major Rehabilitation2,9410.18
100%LO/CS/DE $51,492,561DELANCY DRIVE 0.65 $328,89726 Major Rehabilitation3,2890.17
100%LO/CS/DE $51,649,661CUSHING DRIVE 0.63 $157,10027 Major Rehabilitation1,5710.12
100%LO/CS/DE $51,711,990MAPLE PLACE 0.63 $62,32927 Major Rehabilitation6230.07
100%LO/CS/DE $52,087,272OCTOBER LANE 0.63 $375,28327 Major Rehabilitation3,7530.26
100%LO/CS/DE $52,433,787RAFFAELE ROAD 0.63 $346,51527 Major Rehabilitation3,4650.17
100%LO/CS/DE $52,882,148HOPKINS ROAD 0.59 $448,36129 Major Rehabilitation4,4840.29
100%LO/CS/DE $53,225,272DAVENPORT ROAD 0.54 $343,12332 Major Rehabilitation3,4310.24
100%LO/CS/DE $53,418,923DUCK HILL LANE 0.54 $193,65132 Major Rehabilitation1,9370.08
100%LO/CS/DE $53,665,829LINDEN LANE 0.54 $246,90632 Major Rehabilitation2,4690.15
100%LO/CS/DE $53,906,361SAVERY POND ROAD 0.54 $240,53132 Major Rehabilitation2,4050.15
100%LO/CS/DE $54,452,629TIMBERLANE 0.54 $546,26932 Major Rehabilitation5,4630.34
100%LO/CS/DE $54,633,101PECK AVENUE 0.51 $180,47234 Major Rehabilitation1,8050.12
100%LO/CS/DE $54,850,639UNITY CIRCLE 0.50 $217,53835 Major Rehabilitation2,1750.11
100%LO/CS/DE $54,961,663KARLE PLACE 0.48 $111,02437 Major Rehabilitation1,1100.08
100%LO/CS/DE $55,065,164SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 0.45 $103,50239 Major Rehabilitation1,0350.07
100%LO/CS/DE $55,180,660MAGONI TERRACE 0.44 $115,49640 Major Rehabilitation1,1550.08
100%LO/CS/DE $55,334,331STETSON COURT 0.44 $153,67140 Major Rehabilitation1,5370.10
100%LO/CS/DE $55,821,009HIGH PINE DRIVE 0.43 $486,67841 Major Rehabilitation4,8670.29
100%LO/CS/DE $55,948,664COOKE CIRCLE 0.43 $127,65642 Major Rehabilitation1,2770.09
100%LO/CS/DE $56,259,209MONISA KAY DRIVE 0.43 $310,54542 Major Rehabilitation3,1050.19

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostComp. RSR RepairClassSq. YardsLength (Miles)

100%LO/CS/DE $56,377,973HOWES LANE 0.41 $118,76444 Major Rehabilitation1,1880.09
100%LO/CS/DE $56,818,026SANSOME STREET 0.39 $440,05346 Major Rehabilitation4,4010.23
100%LO/CS/DE $57,003,931CORNERSTONE CIRCLE 0.38 $185,90548 Major Rehabilitation1,8590.12
100%LO/CS/DE $57,270,381DEBBIE COURT 0.38 $266,45048 Major Rehabilitation2,6640.18
100%LO/CS/DE $57,486,786FLYING JIB LANE 0.38 $216,40548 Major Rehabilitation2,1640.14
100%LO/CS/DE $57,517,969ISABELLE STREET 0.37 $31,18349 Major Rehabilitation3120.04
100%LO/CS/DE $57,977,195ROBERTS ROAD 0.37 $459,22649 Major Rehabilitation4,5920.22

UnacceptedRoadway Status:

100%LO $210,377OAK RIDGE ROAD 10.00 $210,3775 Major Rehabilitation2,1040.20
100%LO $569,204HYANNIS ROAD 9.17 $358,8277 Major Rehabilitation3,5880.36
100%LO $693,773PEMBROKE ROAD 5.74 $124,56815 Major Rehabilitation1,2460.14
100%LO $803,964TIMOTHY LANE 4.76 $110,19116 Major Rehabilitation1,1020.12
100%LO $842,848WEST AVENUE 4.17 $38,88419 Major Rehabilitation3890.07
100%LO/CS/DE $904,933SMALAND LANE 4.00 $62,0850 Major Rehabilitation6210.09
100%LO $1,029,869FORGE DRIVE 3.85 $124,93621 Major Rehabilitation1,2490.14
100%LO $1,317,029STEPHENS FIELD 3.85 $287,15921 Major Rehabilitation2,8720.19
40%LO $1,497,805FIELDSTONE WAY 3.73 $180,77744 Major Rehabilitation1,8080.19
70%LO $1,977,857ELLISVILLE DRIVE 3.62 $480,05140 Major Rehabilitation4,8010.47
82%LO/CS/DE $2,733,738SHORE DRIVE 3.51 $755,88126 Major Rehabilitation7,5590.66
68%LO $2,894,650CHATHAM ROAD 3.37 $160,91242 Major Rehabilitation1,6090.15

100%LO $2,942,138BASS ROAD 3.33 $47,48825 Major Rehabilitation4750.04
100%LO $3,089,052DUMP ROAD 3.20 $146,91426 Major Rehabilitation1,4690.09
100%LO $3,304,602MAYFLOWER DRIVE 3.19 $215,55027 Major Rehabilitation2,1550.23
100%LO $4,387,295SANDERSON DRIVE 3.18 $1,082,69327 Major Rehabilitation10,8270.72
100%LO $4,423,946GARDNER DRIVE 3.13 $36,65127 Major Rehabilitation3670.03
100%LO $4,462,432CANNON ROAD 3.13 $38,48727 Major Rehabilitation3850.05
100%LO $5,200,336TALIA WAY 3.04 $737,90428 Major Rehabilitation7,3790.43
100%LO $5,226,592WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE 3.03 $26,25628 Major Rehabilitation2630.04
88%LO/CS/DE $5,600,529POST AND RAIL AVENUE 2.97 $373,9379 Major Rehabilitation3,7390.35

100%LO $5,903,102INDIAN HILL ROAD 2.90 $302,57330 Major Rehabilitation3,0260.22
71%LO $6,308,496FORTUNE DRIVE 2.90 $405,39549 Major Rehabilitation4,0540.21

100%LO $6,417,610BAYBERRY ROAD 2.77 $109,11334 Major Rehabilitation1,0910.12
100%LO $7,059,417KENWOOD DRIVE 2.70 $641,80732 Major Rehabilitation6,4180.42

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostComp. RSR RepairClassSq. YardsLength (Miles)

100%LO $7,122,518GORDON PLACE 2.63 $63,10133 Major Rehabilitation6310.06
100%LO $7,363,490WHITNEY LANE 2.63 $240,97233 Major Rehabilitation2,4100.17
83%LO $8,226,711SPENCER DRIVE 2.44 $863,22049 Major Rehabilitation8,6320.50

100%LO/CS/DE $8,875,797ASIAF WAY 2.26 $649,08734 Major Rehabilitation8300.06
100%LO $8,950,755ARNOLD AVENUE 2.13 $74,95842 Major Rehabilitation7500.05
100%LO $9,426,007DUBLIN DRIVE 2.13 $475,25242 Major Rehabilitation4,7530.29
100%LO $9,569,447GALLAGHER DRIVE 2.13 $143,43942 Major Rehabilitation1,4340.10
100%LO $9,624,165BANCROFTS LANDING 2.10 $54,71844 Major Rehabilitation5470.08
100%LO $9,852,554KNIGHTS AVENUE 2.02 $228,38945 Major Rehabilitation2,2840.13
100%LO/CS/DE $9,936,598POWDERHORN POND ROAD 2.00 $84,0445 Major Rehabilitation8400.12
98%LO $10,683,440LAKEWOOD DRIVE 1.99 $746,84242 Major Rehabilitation7,4680.60

100%LO $11,162,742WINCHESTER LANE 1.92 $479,30147 Major Rehabilitation4,7930.29
100%LO $11,271,387BIRCH STREET 1.89 $108,64548 Major Rehabilitation1,0860.10
100%LO $11,897,212DONNA DRIVE 1.89 $625,82548 Major Rehabilitation6,2580.38
100%LO $12,011,119SQUIRE WAY 1.85 $113,90749 Major Rehabilitation1,1390.08
100%LO/CS/DE $12,051,981HOWLAND COURT 1.82 $40,8626 Major Rehabilitation4090.03
100%LO/CS/DE $12,095,652WOOD FERN PATH 1.82 $43,6716 Major Rehabilitation4370.07
100%LO/CS/DE $12,620,890ELM STREET 1.65 $525,23848 Major Rehabilitation8150.06
100%LO $12,948,271SHERMAN AVENUE 1.59 $327,38142 Major Rehabilitation3,2740.22
100%LO $13,834,034WYNDEMERE COURT 1.31 $885,76343 Major Rehabilitation8,8580.56
67%LO/CS/DE $14,063,011PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD 1.27 $228,97629 Major Rehabilitation1,7810.15

100%LO $14,366,243EMERALD TREE LANE 1.00 $303,23239 Major Rehabilitation3,0320.20
100%LO/CS/DE $14,402,558ALDEN COURT 0.95 $36,31616 Major Rehabilitation3630.05
100%LO/CS/DE $14,439,699NELSON COURT 0.83 $37,14019 Major Rehabilitation3710.03
100%LO/CS/DE $14,501,801SAWYER PLACE 0.77 $62,10221 Major Rehabilitation6210.06
100%LO/CS/DE $14,663,658CORVETTE DRIVE 0.75 $161,85622 Major Rehabilitation1,6190.14
100%LO/CS/DE $14,711,743PURITAN PLACE 0.74 $48,08622 Major Rehabilitation4810.05
100%LO/CS/DE $14,739,661BEACH AVENUE 0.71 $27,91723 Major Rehabilitation2790.05
100%LO/CS/DE $14,873,388ALVESVILLE 0.63 $133,72827 Major Rehabilitation1,3370.15
100%LO/CS/DE $15,436,826OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 0.61 $563,43828 Major Rehabilitation5,6340.31
100%LO/CS/DE $15,564,699STATE ACCESS BOAT RAMP 0.61 $127,87228 Major Rehabilitation1,2790.08
100%LO/CS/DE $15,654,704LILY POND ROAD 0.57 $90,00530 Major Rehabilitation9000.09
100%LO/CS/DE $15,670,076PURITAN COURT 0.57 $15,37230 Major Rehabilitation1540.03

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostComp. RSR RepairClassSq. YardsLength (Miles)

100%LO/CS/DE $16,338,786SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 0.56 $668,71031 Major Rehabilitation6,6870.38
100%LO/CS/DE $16,483,620CEDAR ROAD 0.54 $144,83432 Major Rehabilitation1,4480.09
100%LO/CS/DE $16,538,040LAFAYETTE COURT 0.54 $54,42032 Major Rehabilitation5440.05
100%LO/CS/DE $17,138,078THOREAU ROAD 0.54 $600,03832 Major Rehabilitation6,0000.37
100%LO/CS/DE $17,202,851HASKIN STREET 0.53 $64,77333 Major Rehabilitation6480.06
100%LO/CS/DE $17,438,775NOREAST LANE 0.53 $235,92433 Major Rehabilitation2,3590.20
100%LO/CS/DE $17,630,933DUNHAM ROAD 0.51 $192,15734 Major Rehabilitation1,9220.16
87%LO/CS/DE $18,349,596BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 0.47 $718,66348 Major Rehabilitation7,1870.50

100%LO/CS/DE $18,485,241OTOOLE ROAD 0.45 $135,64639 Major Rehabilitation1,3560.09
100%LO/CS/DE $18,708,257COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 0.44 $223,01640 Major Rehabilitation2,2300.15
100%LO/CS/DE $18,867,554RYDERS ORCHARD LANE 0.43 $159,29741 Major Rehabilitation1,5930.14
100%LO/CS/DE $18,936,796GODDARD COURT 0.43 $69,24242 Major Rehabilitation6920.07
100%LO/CS/DE $19,168,399ROGERS STREET 0.43 $231,60342 Major Rehabilitation2,3160.14
100%LO/CS/DE $19,426,682GALLEON DRIVE 0.42 $258,28343 Major Rehabilitation2,5830.18
100%LO/CS/DE $19,642,394ORNESE STREET 0.41 $215,71243 Major Rehabilitation2,1570.19
100%LO/CS/DE $19,803,702ELGREN WAY 0.40 $161,30845 Major Rehabilitation1,6130.10
100%LO/CS/DE $19,903,084SHORELINE WAY 0.40 $99,38245 Major Rehabilitation9940.12
100%LO/CS/DE $20,116,025BITTERSWEET CIRCLE 0.39 $212,94146 Major Rehabilitation2,1290.13
100%LO/CS/DE $20,214,648COMMON DRIVE #4 0.39 $98,62346 Major Rehabilitation9860.14
100%LO/CS/DE $20,394,296JENKS CIRCLE 0.38 $179,64848 Major Rehabilitation1,7960.12
100%LO/CS/DE $20,651,661NATALIE WAY 0.38 $257,36548 Major Rehabilitation2,5740.13

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

64% $1,913,474FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 48.52 $1,913,47469 Minor RehabilitationAR76,5394.36
8% $3,124,809ROCKY HILL ROAD 30.59 $1,211,33670 Minor RehabilitationCO48,4533.15

100% $3,298,609OAK STREET 22.65 $173,80061 Minor RehabilitationCO6,9520.40
96% $3,612,423WHITE HORSE ROAD 22.30 $313,81462 Minor RehabilitationCO12,5530.83

100% $3,647,566NORTH PARK AVENUE 21.74 $35,14364 Minor RehabilitationCO1,4060.07
96% $4,393,820STANDISH AVENUE 19.43 $746,25463 Minor RehabilitationCO29,8501.51
32% $4,938,810HERRING POND ROAD 17.19 $544,99070 Minor RehabilitationCO21,8001.46
43% $5,175,767LIBERTY STREET 10.53 $236,95755 Minor RehabilitationCO9,4780.59

100% $5,252,915NANCY DRIVE 5.45 $77,14850 Minor RehabilitationLO3,0860.20
100% $5,271,556BEACON STREET 5.36 $18,64151 Minor RehabilitationLO7460.05
100% $5,381,437BIRCH AVENUE 5.36 $109,88151 Minor RehabilitationLO4,3950.27
100% $5,450,471JOCELYN AVENUE 5.36 $69,03351 Minor RehabilitationLO2,7610.24
100% $5,475,082MARION STREET 5.36 $24,61251 Minor RehabilitationLO9840.08
100% $5,523,158STUART AVENUE 5.36 $48,07551 Minor RehabilitationLO1,9230.13
100% $5,561,136DIAS ROAD 5.17 $37,97953 Minor RehabilitationLO1,5190.10
100% $5,628,251HAMILTON STREET 5.17 $67,11553 Minor RehabilitationLO2,6850.16
100% $5,652,511MADLYN STREET 5.17 $24,26053 Minor RehabilitationLO9700.08
100% $5,698,318THRUSH AVENUE 5.14 $45,80754 Minor RehabilitationLO1,8320.15
100% $5,745,235SQUANTO ROAD 5.12 $46,91854 Minor RehabilitationLO1,8770.15
100% $5,795,884ABINGTON AVENUE 5.08 $50,64954 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0260.14
100% $5,912,471YALE AVENUE 5.07 $116,58654 Minor RehabilitationLO4,6630.33
100% $6,085,694JASONS LANE 5.04 $173,22355 Minor RehabilitationLO6,9290.42
100% $6,202,726MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 4.93 $117,03356 Minor RehabilitationLO4,6810.28
100% $6,336,216GRAND VIEW DRIVE 4.92 $133,48956 Minor RehabilitationLO5,3400.35
100% $6,372,262MIDDLE STREET 4.92 $36,04656 Minor RehabilitationLO1,4420.11
100% $6,406,939NORTH WIND DRIVE 4.92 $34,67756 Minor RehabilitationLO1,3870.12
100% $6,477,877SOULE ROAD 4.92 $70,93856 Minor RehabilitationLO2,8380.16
100% $6,609,908TALL PINES ROAD 4.92 $132,03156 Minor RehabilitationLO5,2810.32
100% $6,668,651AMY LANE 4.84 $58,74257 Minor RehabilitationLO2,3500.15

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $6,685,220BENHAM STREET 4.84 $16,57057 Minor RehabilitationLO6630.05
100% $6,728,590CHARLEMONT ROAD 4.84 $43,37057 Minor RehabilitationLO1,7350.12
100% $6,810,274HALYARD ROAD 4.83 $81,68458 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2670.22
100% $6,857,583CHRISTOPHER ROAD 4.77 $47,30958 Minor RehabilitationLO1,8920.12
100% $6,924,236CUSHMAN STREET 4.76 $66,65358 Minor RehabilitationLO2,6660.13
100% $6,961,367GREENWOOD TERRACE 4.76 $37,13158 Minor RehabilitationLO1,4850.10
100% $7,164,361WINDING WAY 4.74 $202,99459 Minor RehabilitationLO8,1200.53
100% $7,438,024ALEWIFE ROAD 4.73 $273,66259 Minor RehabilitationLO10,9460.71
100% $7,579,846DARTMOUTH ROAD 4.71 $141,82259 Minor RehabilitationLO5,6730.40
100% $7,899,601ALDRIN ROAD 4.71 $319,75559 Minor RehabilitationLO12,7900.52
100% $7,998,818LUKES WAYE 4.68 $99,21759 Minor RehabilitationLO3,9690.26
100% $8,170,147JUSTINE AVENUE 4.66 $171,32960 Minor RehabilitationLO6,8530.45
100% $8,448,970MICAJAH POND ROAD 4.65 $278,82360 Minor RehabilitationLO11,1530.80
100% $8,598,210OLMSTED TERRACE 4.63 $149,24160 Minor RehabilitationLO5,9700.30
100% $8,704,723THATCHER ROAD 4.62 $106,51360 Minor RehabilitationLO4,2610.33
100% $8,917,381WALL WIND DRIVE 4.57 $212,65859 Minor RehabilitationLO8,5060.61
100% $9,064,867BOWSPRIT LANE 4.56 $147,48561 Minor RehabilitationLO5,8990.50
83% $9,187,727LOMBARD STREET 4.55 $122,86052 Minor RehabilitationLO4,9140.32

100% $9,268,956BREWSTER STREET 4.55 $81,22961 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2490.16
100% $9,359,395CENTENNIAL STREET 4.55 $90,43961 Minor RehabilitationLO3,6180.21
100% $9,421,396FARMHURST ROAD 4.55 $62,00161 Minor RehabilitationLO2,4800.18
100% $9,434,562FIRST STREET 4.55 $13,16561 Minor RehabilitationLO5270.04
100% $9,502,214GOULD ROAD 4.55 $67,65261 Minor RehabilitationLO2,7060.15
100% $9,542,305LEE DRIVE 4.55 $40,09261 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6040.09
100% $9,556,680SECOND STREET 4.55 $14,37561 Minor RehabilitationLO5750.05
100% $9,647,022ARLINGTON ROAD 4.55 $90,34261 Minor RehabilitationLO3,6140.27
81% $9,830,089HEATHER DRIVE 4.54 $183,06652 Minor RehabilitationLO7,3230.45

100% $9,967,800PLANTATION ROAD 4.49 $137,71262 Minor RehabilitationLO5,5080.36
100% $10,262,286COLLEGE POND ROAD 4.49 $294,48562 Minor RehabilitationLO11,7790.95
100% $10,297,724CLAY HILL DRIVE 4.48 $35,43862 Minor RehabilitationLO1,4180.11

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $10,315,908EMPIRE ROAD 4.48 $18,18362 Minor RehabilitationLO7270.06
100% $10,356,054GRAY AVENUE 4.48 $40,14662 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6060.09
100% $10,413,650GREGORY DRIVE 4.48 $57,59662 Minor RehabilitationLO2,3040.15
100% $10,494,733MARSCOT WAY 4.48 $81,08262 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2430.23
100% $10,555,927SANDPIPER LANE 4.48 $61,19462 Minor RehabilitationLO2,4480.17
100% $10,572,900SPRING STREET 4.48 $16,97362 Minor RehabilitationLO6790.07
100% $10,601,667STEPHENS STREET 4.48 $28,76762 Minor RehabilitationLO1,1510.08
100% $10,633,038SWAN AVENUE 4.48 $31,37162 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2550.10
100% $10,694,458WOOD STREET 4.48 $61,42162 Minor RehabilitationLO2,4570.23
100% $10,746,611CHESTNUT STREET 4.41 $52,15363 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0860.12
100% $10,773,506COOPER STREET 4.41 $26,89563 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0760.07
100% $10,803,383COTTON STREET 4.41 $29,87763 Minor RehabilitationLO1,1950.06
100% $10,923,320LINDA LANE 4.41 $119,93763 Minor RehabilitationLO4,7970.27
100% $11,015,491MICAJAH AVENUE 4.41 $92,17163 Minor RehabilitationLO3,6870.30
100% $11,085,411NOTTINGHAM LANE 4.41 $69,91963 Minor RehabilitationLO2,7970.19
100% $11,160,863OLD MILL LANE 4.41 $75,45263 Minor RehabilitationLO3,0180.20
100% $11,222,586PIERCE AVENUE 4.41 $61,72363 Minor RehabilitationLO2,4690.16
100% $11,264,996ROBBINS HILL ROAD 4.41 $42,41063 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6960.09
100% $11,516,095RESNIK ROAD 4.41 $251,09963 Minor RehabilitationLO10,0440.51
100% $11,692,875DWIGHT AVENUE 4.39 $176,78063 Minor RehabilitationLO7,0710.46
100% $11,738,352ORIOLE WAY 4.37 $45,47764 Minor RehabilitationLO1,8190.14
100% $11,770,530CLARK STREET 4.35 $32,17864 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2870.06
100% $11,845,718COCHITUATE ROAD 4.35 $75,18864 Minor RehabilitationLO3,0080.23
100% $11,865,854JOHNSON LANE 4.35 $20,13664 Minor RehabilitationLO8050.06
100% $11,908,272LUCYS PATH 4.35 $42,41864 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6970.12
100% $11,933,677WARRENDALE ROAD 4.35 $25,40564 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0160.08
100% $11,956,899WASHINGTON STREET 4.35 $23,22264 Minor RehabilitationLO9290.09
85% $12,432,383BOURNEHURST DRIVE 4.34 $475,48457 Minor RehabilitationLO19,0191.17

100% $12,600,473OAR AND LINE ROAD 4.33 $168,09064 Minor RehabilitationLO6,7240.53
100% $12,661,549FOREST AVENUE 4.33 $61,07665 Minor RehabilitationLO2,4430.16

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $12,780,884REED AVENUE 4.31 $119,33565 Minor RehabilitationLO4,7730.38
100% $12,903,804ROYAL STREET 4.29 $122,92165 Minor RehabilitationLO4,9170.33
100% $13,090,040BUCKSKIN PATH 4.29 $186,23665 Minor RehabilitationLO7,4490.42
100% $13,146,620CLYFTON STREET 4.29 $56,58065 Minor RehabilitationLO2,2630.14
100% $13,206,518DOROTHY ROAD 4.29 $59,89869 Minor RehabilitationLO2,3960.16
100% $13,296,216EEL RIVER CIRCLE 4.29 $89,69765 Minor RehabilitationLO3,5880.28
100% $13,348,261GRENOVIN LANE 4.29 $52,04665 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0820.11
100% $13,452,532HARVARD DRIVE 4.29 $104,27065 Minor RehabilitationLO4,1710.26
100% $13,502,764MEMORIAL DRIVE 4.29 $50,23265 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0090.14
100% $13,804,705NORTH TRIANGLE DRIVE 4.29 $301,94169 Minor RehabilitationLO12,0780.75
100% $13,825,103PASSAGE WAY 4.29 $20,39865 Minor RehabilitationLO8160.06
100% $13,875,866QUAKER ROAD 4.29 $50,76365 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0310.16
100% $13,958,036WHITE ISLAND POND ROAD 4.29 $82,17165 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2870.22
100% $14,232,468COLUMBIA CIRCLE 4.28 $274,43165 Minor RehabilitationLO10,9770.72
100% $14,383,863CLIFF STREET 4.28 $151,39565 Minor RehabilitationLO6,0560.43
100% $14,621,194TREETOP WAY 4.27 $237,33155 Minor RehabilitationLO9,4930.57
100% $14,660,545VINE BROOK ROAD 4.23 $39,35166 Minor RehabilitationLO1,5740.17
100% $14,708,859WELLINGTON ROAD 4.23 $48,31466 Minor RehabilitationLO1,9330.15
100% $14,815,704BALDWIN CIRCLE 4.17 $106,84567 Minor RehabilitationLO4,2740.24
100% $14,886,945LINCOLN STREET 4.17 $71,24167 Minor RehabilitationLO2,8500.14
100% $14,965,653TOWN WHARF 4.17 $78,70767 Minor RehabilitationLO3,1480.18
62% $15,006,270ATLANTIC AVENUE 4.12 $40,61769 Minor RehabilitationLO9680.08
63% $15,023,490WATERCURE STREET 4.12 $17,22064 Minor RehabilitationLO6890.07

100% $15,056,119DOWNEY STREET 4.11 $32,62968 Minor RehabilitationLO1,3050.10
100% $15,081,381KELLY STREET 4.11 $25,26268 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0100.09
100% $15,085,004MARDEN LANE 4.11 $3,62368 Minor RehabilitationLO1450.01
100% $15,112,638SPINDRIFT LANE 4.11 $27,63468 Minor RehabilitationLO1,1050.08
100% $15,138,991SAGAMORE STREET 4.11 $26,35368 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0540.09
100% $15,387,033LAWRENCE ROAD 4.09 $248,04169 Minor RehabilitationLO9,9220.60
81% $15,479,775MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 4.08 $92,74359 Minor RehabilitationLO3,7100.30

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

86% $15,704,636QUAIL RUN 4.06 $224,86161 Minor RehabilitationLO8,9940.56
92% $15,838,850SKYLARK AVENUE 4.04 $134,21462 Minor RehabilitationLO4,9510.35
80% $16,159,586LAKE DRIVE 4.03 $320,73667 Minor RehabilitationLO12,8290.97

100% $16,255,655LAURINDA LANE 3.98 $96,06950 Minor RehabilitationLO3,8430.17
86% $16,614,039GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD 3.97 $358,38366 Minor RehabilitationLO14,3351.15
66% $16,723,954SOUTH WIND DRIVE 3.94 $109,91567 Minor RehabilitationLO2,9940.21
79% $16,827,394PHEASANT AVENUE 3.87 $103,44068 Minor RehabilitationLO3,9950.29
65% $16,908,217MOORING CIRCLE 3.87 $80,82354 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2330.21

100% $17,015,833MELIX AVENUE 3.87 $107,61660 Minor RehabilitationLO1,9360.14
71% $17,081,400SUGARBUSH LANE 3.86 $65,56668 Minor RehabilitationLO2,6230.15
72% $17,132,670GUILD ROAD 3.80 $51,27059 Minor RehabilitationLO2,0510.17
57% $17,445,994CHARLOTTE DRIVE 3.77 $313,32468 Minor RehabilitationLO12,5330.76
59% $17,558,509WALNUT STREET 3.76 $112,51652 Minor RehabilitationLO4,5010.32
62% $17,673,932BRAUNECKER ROAD 3.74 $115,42254 Minor RehabilitationLO2,9620.19
60% $17,788,829PISCES LANE 3.72 $114,89870 Minor RehabilitationLO4,5960.29
60% $17,860,052LASCALA AVENUE 3.72 $71,22369 Minor RehabilitationLO2,8490.19
55% $17,908,693LEYDEN STREET 3.72 $48,64169 Minor RehabilitationLO1,9460.12

100% $18,121,597LISA AVENUE 3.71 $212,90468 Minor RehabilitationLO8,5160.55
57% $18,295,335NICKERSON STREET 3.70 $173,73870 Minor RehabilitationLO6,9500.54
45% $18,412,405PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD 3.69 $117,07167 Minor RehabilitationLO4,6830.24
59% $18,480,703BUTTONWOOD LANE 3.67 $68,29870 Minor RehabilitationLO2,7320.24
52% $18,509,657MORSE ROAD 3.67 $28,95450 Minor RehabilitationLO1,1580.09
47% $18,617,579TANANGER ROAD 3.67 $107,92268 Minor RehabilitationLO4,3170.28
55% $18,927,330JUSTINE ROAD 3.67 $309,75269 Minor RehabilitationLO12,3900.73
41% $19,146,908BROOK ROAD 3.66 $219,57867 Minor RehabilitationLO8,7830.83
43% $19,191,002HOWLAND STREET 3.65 $44,09468 Minor RehabilitationLO1,7640.15
50% $19,256,746WENDY LANE 3.64 $65,74469 Minor RehabilitationLO2,6300.17

100% $19,395,684CAPE COD AVENUE EAST 3.62 $138,93863 Minor RehabilitationLO5,5580.42
41% $19,529,984PALMER ROAD 3.61 $134,30069 Minor RehabilitationLO5,3720.42
73% $19,704,537WEST POND ROAD 3.57 $174,55366 Minor RehabilitationLO6,9820.56

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

51% $19,769,230GULL LANE 3.55 $64,69364 Minor RehabilitationLO2,5880.17
38% $19,869,736KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD 3.51 $100,50570 Minor RehabilitationLO4,0200.32
34% $19,892,831ALLEN DRIVE 3.45 $23,09670 Minor RehabilitationLO5880.06
59% $20,040,969CLEARWATER DRIVE 3.44 $148,13856 Minor RehabilitationLO5,9260.37
33% $20,122,063EVERSON AVENUE 3.44 $81,09470 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2440.27
26% $20,302,745ANAWON ROAD 3.42 $180,68269 Minor RehabilitationLO7,2270.44

100% $20,510,779HUNTINGTON ROAD 3.39 $208,03362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE7,1820.37
100% $20,574,362EAST WIND DRIVE 3.30 $63,58359 Minor RehabilitationLO2,5430.17
100% $20,673,190SUSHALA WAY 3.29 $98,82864 Minor RehabilitationLO3,9530.24
73% $20,753,300MIZZEN LANE 3.27 $80,11156 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,2040.20
61% $20,913,621MATTHEWS TRAIL 3.25 $160,32051 Minor RehabilitationLO6,4130.30
50% $20,942,167FAIR OAKS ROAD 3.24 $28,54654 Minor RehabilitationLO1,1420.09
60% $21,192,341HOWARD DRIVE 3.21 $250,17453 Minor RehabilitationLO10,0070.59
73% $21,380,198FULLER WAY 3.21 $187,85753 Minor RehabilitationLO7,5140.43
55% $21,429,446LAUREN ROAD 3.20 $49,24858 Minor RehabilitationLO1,9700.14

100% $21,535,575NONANTUM ROAD 3.07 $106,13067 Minor RehabilitationLO4,2450.23
64% $21,602,424CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 2.95 $66,84869 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6580.14

100% $21,675,507WEST CHERRY STREET 2.81 $73,08363 Minor RehabilitationLO2,9230.16
72% $21,714,070DURIGAN STREET 2.76 $38,56368 Minor RehabilitationLO1,5430.11
74% $21,923,225CANTERBURY DRIVE 2.73 $209,15558 Minor RehabilitationLO8,3660.54
84% $22,085,447FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 2.73 $162,22158 Minor RehabilitationLO6,4890.40

100% $22,153,913TRINAS PATH 2.67 $68,46660 Minor RehabilitationLO2,7390.17
20% $22,210,650LAKE SHORE AVENUE 2.58 $56,73862 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6380.13
25% $22,273,323SYCAMORE TERRACE 2.48 $62,67355 Minor RehabilitationLO2,5070.18
32% $22,432,760JOHN ALDEN ROAD 2.28 $159,43756 Minor RehabilitationLO6,3770.45

100% $22,458,185CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 2.25 $25,42462 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0170.07
40% $22,588,605GREAT WIND DRIVE 2.01 $130,42067 Minor RehabilitationLO5,2170.33
51% $22,623,600LANCASTER AVENUE 1.92 $34,99555 Minor RehabilitationLO1,4000.09
76% $22,679,630MARGERIE STREET 1.89 $56,03054 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,2410.16
73% $22,722,966ADAMS STREET 1.87 $43,33657 Minor RehabilitationLO1,7330.13

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $22,773,499FORESAIL LANE 1.09 $50,53350 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,0210.12
100% $22,807,765BRADY LANE 1.07 $34,26651 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3710.08
100% $22,890,213STAGECOACH CIRCLE 1.05 $82,44752 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,2980.17
100% $22,928,841YVONNE CIRCLE 1.05 $38,62852 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,5450.10
100% $22,959,517OVERLOOK TERRACE 1.03 $30,67653 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2270.09
100% $23,028,420SCOBEE CIRCLE 1.00 $68,90355 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,7560.15
100% $23,062,324SUOSSO LANE 1.00 $33,90555 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3560.09
100% $23,086,855WOODLAND AVENUE 1.00 $24,53155 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9810.07
100% $23,130,681BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.99 $43,82656 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4820.11
100% $23,203,162CASTLE COURT 0.98 $72,48056 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,8990.16
100% $23,309,909PRINCE STREET 0.98 $106,74756 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,2700.24
68% $23,436,427LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD 0.97 $126,51968 Minor RehabilitationLO5,0610.46

100% $23,500,020TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 0.97 $63,59357 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,5440.16
100% $23,586,434CRAIG STREET 0.97 $86,41457 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,4570.23
100% $23,688,890LELAND WAY 0.97 $102,45657 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,0980.24
100% $23,722,664DUBOIS WAY 0.95 $33,77458 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3510.09
100% $23,787,391STANDISH COURT 0.95 $64,72758 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,5890.09
100% $23,821,489EDES STREET 0.95 $34,09858 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3640.10
100% $23,957,452PINEWOOD ROAD 0.94 $135,96359 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,4390.40
100% $23,997,421ALLISON CIRCLE 0.94 $39,96959 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,5990.10
100% $24,041,723SAVERY AVENUE 0.94 $44,30159 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7720.11
100% $24,056,796BOAT HOUSE LANE 0.92 $15,07360 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE6030.04
100% $24,105,781OUIMET LANE 0.92 $48,98560 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,9590.11
100% $24,156,684TOPS'L LANE 0.92 $50,90360 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,0360.12
100% $24,227,805BAY VIEW AVENUE 0.92 $71,12161 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,8450.19
100% $24,257,891CORDAGE STREET 0.91 $30,08561 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2030.07
100% $24,308,586DIAMOND STREET 0.91 $50,69561 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,0280.14
100% $24,412,256HEDGE ROAD 0.91 $103,67061 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,1470.28
100% $24,448,057TOBI CIRCLE 0.91 $35,80161 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4320.09
100% $24,514,178ALDEN TERRACE 0.90 $66,12262 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,6450.17

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $24,558,152CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 0.90 $43,97462 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7590.12
100% $24,617,386COTTON TAIL TRAIL 0.90 $59,23362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,3690.16
100% $24,711,178GREENVIEW DRIVE 0.90 $93,79362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,7520.29
100% $24,765,212HALLORANS WAY 0.90 $54,03362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1610.13
100% $24,912,504BAY SHORE DRIVE 0.90 $147,29362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,8920.40
100% $24,974,539COLLINS AVENUE 0.88 $62,03563 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,4810.11
100% $25,021,316MIMOSA CIRCLE 0.88 $46,77763 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,8710.12
100% $25,092,162COLUMBIA ROAD 0.88 $70,84563 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,8340.18
100% $25,152,689WHITE VIOLET LANE 0.88 $60,52764 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,4210.15
100% $25,197,078DINAH PATH 0.87 $44,38964 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7760.13
100% $25,275,419NIXON AVENUE 0.87 $78,34164 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,1340.20
100% $25,294,427DOUGLAS LANE 0.87 $19,00864 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE7600.05
100% $25,335,216WEST HILL ROAD 0.87 $40,78964 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6320.07
100% $25,365,979DOVER CIRCLE 0.87 $30,76464 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2310.04
100% $25,374,908SAVERY AVENUE COURT 0.87 $8,92864 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3570.03
100% $25,410,938WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 0.86 $36,03065 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4410.11
100% $25,547,395EAGLE HILL DRIVE 0.86 $136,45765 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,4580.34
100% $25,581,608TRIPHAMMER CIRCLE 0.86 $34,21369 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3690.09
100% $25,649,077CRANBERRY CIRCLE 0.86 $67,46965 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,6990.13
100% $25,702,267WEST RIDGE TRAIL 0.86 $53,19065 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1280.13
100% $25,742,663OVERLOOK ROAD 0.85 $40,39766 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6160.11
100% $25,765,242SPRING LANE 0.85 $22,57866 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9030.05
100% $25,895,473BELLEVUE DRIVE 0.84 $130,23167 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,2090.31
100% $26,017,160PLACID BAY DRIVE 0.84 $121,68767 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,8670.28
100% $26,059,134EDGEWOOD CIRCLE 0.83 $41,97567 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6790.09
100% $26,102,010WINTER STREET 0.83 $42,87667 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7150.11
100% $26,136,340MORASKI LANE 0.83 $34,33067 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3730.09
100% $26,219,399SEAL COVE ROAD 0.83 $83,05968 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,3220.23
100% $26,283,942NORTH HILL ROAD 0.82 $64,54368 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,5820.13
100% $26,309,942FOREST AVENUE COURT 0.82 $26,00068 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0400.09

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $26,362,255RODMAN LANE 0.82 $52,31368 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,0930.16
100% $26,394,408STODDARD STREET 0.81 $32,15269 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2860.08
69% $26,431,898WHITE STREET 0.81 $37,49165 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5580.04
78% $26,545,603SAW MILL DRIVE 0.78 $113,70569 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,5480.28
79% $26,628,664ADMIRAL HALSEY ROAD 0.78 $83,06151 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,3220.15
73% $26,979,505FAIRVIEW LANE 0.76 $350,84169 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE14,0340.94
57% $27,046,112COLES LANE 0.72 $66,60757 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7430.14
36% $27,104,362ALVIN ROAD 0.70 $58,25069 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,3300.11
46% $27,173,527ADMIRAL RICKOVER ROAD 0.58 $69,16451 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,7670.12

UnacceptedRoadway Status:

100% $25,245BUMP ROCK ROAD 5.45 $25,24550 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0100.11
100% $42,600WINDFALL LANE 5.36 $17,35551 Minor RehabilitationLO6940.05
100% $84,169HARVEST DRIVE 5.26 $41,56952 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6630.11
100% $116,717SANDY POND CAMPGROUND 5.26 $32,54752 Minor RehabilitationLO1,3020.07
100% $273,451CURTIS DRIVE 5.24 $156,73453 Minor RehabilitationLO6,2690.42
100% $298,197SOLE ROAD 5.18 $24,74653 Minor RehabilitationLO9900.11
100% $453,556SHARPS DRIVE 5.13 $155,36054 Minor RehabilitationLO6,2140.41
100% $478,761CAMDEN ROAD 5.08 $25,20454 Minor RehabilitationLO1,0080.07
100% $483,092CRESCENT AVENUE 5.08 $4,33154 Minor RehabilitationLO1730.03
100% $523,000JESTER WAY 5.08 $39,90954 Minor RehabilitationLO1,5960.11
100% $692,856DYER PASS 4.84 $169,85657 Minor RehabilitationLO6,7940.41
100% $724,268VINEYARD WAYE 4.84 $31,41257 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2560.11
100% $942,576ANDREWS WAY 4.81 $218,30857 Minor RehabilitationLO8,7320.60
100% $1,020,441BARBARAS WAY 4.76 $77,86458 Minor RehabilitationLO3,1150.19
100% $1,029,024CATHEDRAL ROAD 4.76 $8,58358 Minor RehabilitationLO3430.06
100% $1,110,311COLT LANE 4.76 $81,28758 Minor RehabilitationLO3,2510.21
100% $1,375,696SHALLOW POND LANE 4.69 $265,38459 Minor RehabilitationLO10,6150.65
100% $1,392,810COD ROAD 4.62 $17,11560 Minor RehabilitationLO6850.08
100% $1,577,745COUNTY COURT HOUSE 4.62 $184,93560 Minor RehabilitationLO7,3970.35
100% $1,831,028NATHAN LANE 4.58 $253,28361 Minor RehabilitationLO10,1310.63

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $2,083,073JOYCE DRIVE 4.55 $252,04461 Minor RehabilitationLO10,0820.65
100% $2,270,299BARNFIELD DRIVE 4.55 $187,22761 Minor RehabilitationLO7,4890.57
100% $2,290,292CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 4.48 $19,99262 Minor RehabilitationLO8000.08
100% $2,294,737CRESCENT ROAD 4.48 $4,44662 Minor RehabilitationLO1780.03
100% $2,313,689OLD LONG POND ROAD 4.48 $18,95262 Minor RehabilitationLO7580.11
100% $2,402,448REMINGTON LANE 4.48 $88,75862 Minor RehabilitationLO3,5500.20
100% $2,418,981CRANBERRY LANE 4.44 $16,53463 Minor RehabilitationLO6610.08
89% $2,600,880SEAVIEW DRIVE 4.43 $181,89961 Minor RehabilitationLO7,2760.69

100% $2,722,026MEADOW PARK ROAD 4.41 $121,14663 Minor RehabilitationLO4,8460.26
100% $2,756,966SULLIVAN AVENUE 4.41 $34,94063 Minor RehabilitationLO1,3980.12
100% $2,922,947MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD 4.36 $165,98164 Minor RehabilitationLO6,6390.63
81% $2,953,361STONE DRIVE 4.32 $30,41462 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2170.09
76% $3,055,422COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD 4.26 $102,06253 Minor RehabilitationLO4,0820.39

100% $3,066,542COOLIDGE LANE 4.23 $11,12066 Minor RehabilitationLO4450.04
100% $3,176,906JAMES CIRCLE 4.23 $110,36466 Minor RehabilitationLO4,4150.38
100% $3,265,239SILVER BIRCH AVENUE 4.20 $88,33367 Minor RehabilitationLO3,5330.28
100% $3,274,662GOOD OMEN LANE 4.17 $9,42367 Minor RehabilitationLO3770.05
100% $3,306,902HIAWATHA ROAD 4.17 $32,24067 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2900.14
100% $3,497,626AMANDA AVENUE 4.16 $190,72467 Minor RehabilitationLO7,6290.49
79% $3,823,952KATHLEEN DRIVE 4.15 $326,32661 Minor RehabilitationLO13,0530.77
95% $3,931,198HILLVIEW LANE 4.15 $107,24667 Minor RehabilitationLO4,2900.27
62% $3,971,815ATLANTIC AVENUE 4.12 $40,61769 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE6560.05

100% $4,002,364FRESH WIND DRIVE 4.11 $30,54868 Minor RehabilitationLO1,2220.10
100% $4,014,264HERRING POND ROAD EXTENSION 4.11 $11,90068 Minor RehabilitationLO4760.02
100% $4,047,146PALMER TRAIL 4.11 $32,88268 Minor RehabilitationLO1,3150.10
100% $4,066,665BEAVER DAM ROAD EXTENSION 4.05 $19,51969 Minor RehabilitationLO7810.11
100% $4,086,707WILD WIND LANE 4.05 $20,04269 Minor RehabilitationLO8020.06
92% $4,220,922SKYLARK AVENUE 4.04 $134,21462 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4180.03
66% $4,330,837SOUTH WIND DRIVE 3.94 $109,91567 Minor RehabilitationLO1,4020.11
79% $4,434,277PHEASANT AVENUE 3.87 $103,44068 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1420.01

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $4,541,893MELIX AVENUE 3.87 $107,61660 Minor RehabilitationLO2,3690.21
62% $4,657,316BRAUNECKER ROAD 3.74 $115,42254 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6550.12
37% $4,741,063MINUTEMAN LANE 3.59 $83,74758 Minor RehabilitationLO3,3500.27
65% $4,899,174WELTON DRIVE 3.57 $158,11155 Minor RehabilitationLO6,3240.42
34% $4,922,269ALLEN DRIVE 3.45 $23,09670 Minor RehabilitationLO3360.03
67% $4,963,682PONTUS MEADOW ROAD 3.42 $41,41257 Minor RehabilitationLO1,6560.16

100% $5,171,715HUNTINGTON ROAD 3.39 $208,03362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,1390.03
100% $5,276,047EAST BAY LANE 3.18 $104,33264 Minor RehabilitationLO4,1730.26
31% $5,404,252BURNSIDE STREET 3.11 $128,20557 Minor RehabilitationLO5,1280.33

100% $5,582,905LONG DUCK POND ROAD 2.95 $178,65368 Minor RehabilitationLO7,1460.46
64% $5,649,753CAPE COD AVENUE WEST 2.95 $66,84869 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0160.08
34% $5,747,221LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 2.85 $97,46856 Minor RehabilitationLO3,8990.48
35% $5,886,361HILLSIDE DRIVE 2.82 $139,14053 Minor RehabilitationLO5,5660.49

100% $6,020,020BAY FARM DRIVE 2.72 $133,65867 Minor RehabilitationLO5,3460.51
25% $6,039,252ACACIA ROAD 2.68 $19,23251 Minor RehabilitationLO7690.08
20% $6,095,989LAKE SHORE AVENUE 2.58 $56,73862 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE6320.05

100% $6,201,162WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE 2.47 $105,17362 Minor RehabilitationLO4,2070.29
13% $6,257,303QUEEN DRIVE 2.46 $56,14152 Minor RehabilitationLO2,2460.15
48% $6,380,705SETTLERS ROAD 2.14 $123,40268 Minor RehabilitationLO4,9360.25
68% $6,542,845HAYDEN HOLLOW 2.12 $162,14062 Minor RehabilitationLO6,4860.51

100% $6,607,728VITOS RUN 2.06 $64,88351 Minor RehabilitationLO2,5950.16
100% $6,632,085CALEB DRIVE 1.09 $24,35750 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9740.06
100% $6,721,077CARAVEL DRIVE 1.09 $88,99250 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,5600.18
100% $6,763,509WHITMAR CIRCLE 1.09 $42,43250 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6970.16
100% $6,828,568DEACON ROAD 1.07 $65,05951 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,6020.32
100% $6,924,022EUCLIDS WAY 1.07 $95,45451 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,8180.25
100% $7,008,378ROBERT J WAY 1.07 $84,35651 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,3740.17
100% $7,126,700SPEEDWELL LANE 1.07 $118,32251 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,7330.29
100% $7,180,138GREENER PASTURES LANE 1.05 $53,43852 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1380.13
100% $7,272,957ROOKS RUN 1.05 $92,82052 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,7130.23

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $7,314,607JENNIFER CIRCLE 1.02 $41,64954 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6660.11
100% $7,341,741NORTH WOODS TRAIL 1.02 $27,13554 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0850.09
100% $7,389,149PENNY LANE 1.02 $47,40854 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,8960.12
100% $7,420,930RUFFINI TERRACE 1.02 $31,78154 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2710.14
100% $7,561,880HOLMAN ROAD 1.00 $140,95055 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,6380.30
100% $7,605,706BOUTEMAIN AVENUE 0.99 $43,82656 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2710.03
100% $7,668,505SPARROWS WAY 0.98 $62,79956 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,5120.15
100% $7,702,416YAWL ROAD 0.98 $33,91056 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3560.09
100% $7,731,585DANA COURT 0.97 $29,17057 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,1670.08
100% $7,779,995LYNN CIRCLE 0.97 $48,41057 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,9360.12
100% $7,820,071MARSHALL DRIVE 0.95 $40,07758 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6030.11
100% $7,864,307COLONIAL TERRACE 0.92 $44,23660 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7690.12
100% $7,885,132HAWLEY AVENUE 0.92 $20,82460 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE8330.09
100% $8,080,054ELLISVILLE GREEN 0.90 $194,92362 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE7,7970.47
100% $8,126,086FOREST KNOLL 0.90 $46,03262 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,8410.16
100% $8,151,807LOUT POND ROAD 0.90 $25,72162 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0290.15
100% $8,175,664MILTS WAY 0.90 $23,85762 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9540.09
100% $8,221,864COASTLINE DRIVE 0.89 $46,20063 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,8480.13
100% $8,357,959GOELETTE DRIVE 0.88 $136,09563 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,4440.36
100% $8,507,108GRISSOM ROAD 0.88 $149,14963 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5,9660.32
100% $8,560,287SOUTHERS MARSH LANE 0.88 $53,17963 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1270.13
100% $8,629,298APRIL WAY 0.88 $69,01163 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,7600.18
100% $8,669,576ARTHUR CIRCLE 0.87 $40,27864 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,6110.10
100% $8,726,974CUTTER DRIVE 0.87 $57,39864 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,2960.15
100% $8,749,426GRASSHOPPER LANE 0.87 $22,45264 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE8980.11
100% $8,842,946JAMIES PATH 0.87 $93,52064 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,7410.23
100% $8,877,236WINDSONG DRIVE 0.87 $34,28964 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3720.10
100% $8,910,102GRAYSTONE DRIVE 0.87 $32,86664 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,3150.12
100% $8,937,081BARQUE DRIVE 0.86 $26,97965 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0790.08
100% $8,947,582BLACKMERS LN 0.86 $10,50165 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4200.07

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100% $8,984,010EAGLE DRIVE 0.86 $36,42865 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4570.11
100% $9,014,053MILLENNIUM DRIVE 0.86 $30,04365 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2020.08
100% $9,118,018OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 0.86 $103,96569 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,1590.27
100% $9,221,548VICTORY LANE 0.86 $103,53065 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,1410.29
100% $9,285,741VILLAGE WEST TRAIL 0.86 $64,19365 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,5680.18
100% $9,391,016TAMARACK ROAD 0.85 $105,27566 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,2110.46
100% $9,399,192WOMPONOAG ROAD 0.85 $8,17666 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3270.04
100% $9,453,870APOLLO 11 ROAD 0.85 $54,67866 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1870.16
100% $9,486,161BOG HOLLOW DRIVE 0.85 $32,29166 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2920.12
100% $9,500,016FOX WOODS ROAD 0.85 $13,85566 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE5540.09
100% $9,537,793PHILIP CIRCLE 0.85 $37,77866 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,5110.11
100% $9,573,643TARTANE ROAD 0.85 $35,84966 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4340.10
100% $9,581,446ASHLEY STREET 0.85 $7,80466 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3120.03
100% $9,619,983CHARDONNAY LANE 0.85 $38,53766 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,5410.16
83% $9,734,853BARQUENTINE DRIVE 0.84 $114,87064 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,5950.31

100% $9,789,752CABERNET LANE 0.84 $54,89867 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,1960.20
100% $9,802,204COBBS HOLLOW 0.83 $12,45367 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4980.07
100% $9,892,736DUNDEE WAY 0.83 $90,53267 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,6210.18
100% $9,975,722FARNHAM DRIVE 0.83 $82,98667 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,3190.21
100% $10,012,418KETCH ROAD 0.83 $36,69667 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,4680.10
100% $10,042,584CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE 0.82 $30,16668 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2070.09
100% $10,102,140HAYDEN RIDGE 0.82 $59,55568 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,3820.20
100% $10,134,543KING PHILIP ROAD 0.82 $32,40368 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2960.15
100% $10,255,900STILLWATER DRIVE 0.82 $121,35868 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,8540.34
100% $10,287,861THOMPSON CIRCLE 0.81 $31,96169 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,2780.08
100% $10,314,031BULRUSH LANE 0.81 $26,17069 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,0470.10
100% $10,353,306CONCETTA DRIVE 0.81 $39,27669 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,5710.11
69% $10,390,797WHITE STREET 0.81 $37,49165 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9420.07
61% $10,435,356OFF CHERRY STREET 0.74 $44,55951 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,7820.16
57% $10,501,963COLES LANE 0.72 $66,60757 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE9210.10

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehab.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

48% $10,583,439NIGHTINGALE ROAD 0.70 $81,47653 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE3,2590.47

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
ManageMyRoads by BETA
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CBV Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Pavement Preservation
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

AcceptedRoadway Status:

$1,263,033SAMOSET STREET 170.60 30% $1,263,03374 Pavement PreservationAR84,2022.67
$1,916,477SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 70.82 71% $653,44479 Pavement PreservationAR43,5632.50
$4,684,802LONG POND ROAD 30.32 22% $2,768,32579 Pavement PreservationCO184,55510.04
$4,772,926RED BROOK ROAD 29.58 100% $88,12474 Pavement PreservationAR5,8750.37
$5,923,601COMMERCE WAY 25.15 76% $1,150,67576 Pavement PreservationCO76,7122.47
$6,275,528SHIP POND ROAD 17.10 64% $351,92675 Pavement PreservationCO23,4621.60
$6,330,618SOUTH PARK AVENUE 14.86 100% $55,09174 Pavement PreservationCO3,6730.15
$6,439,415PILGRIM HILL ROAD 14.36 100% $108,79776 Pavement PreservationCO7,2530.31
$6,835,512COMMERCE WAY EXTENSION 13.89 100% $396,09779 Pavement PreservationCO26,4060.90
$7,304,199WAREHAM ROAD 9.19 33% $468,68777 Pavement PreservationCO31,2462.50
$7,448,587NEWFIELD STREET 7.04 23% $144,38877 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE6,1690.47
$7,565,180SURREY DRIVE 5.05 73% $116,59375 Pavement PreservationLO7,7730.50
$7,919,028BARTLETT ROAD 4.69 80% $353,84875 Pavement PreservationLO23,5901.69
$8,139,750CLIFFORD ROAD 3.76 40% $220,72273 Pavement PreservationLO14,7151.29
$8,174,868PARKER DRIVE 3.69 38% $35,11870 Pavement PreservationLO2,3410.17
$8,234,735ROXY CAHOON ROAD 3.61 94% $59,86779 Pavement PreservationLO3,9910.31
$8,296,848WOODVALE AVENUE 3.55 54% $62,11370 Pavement PreservationLO4,1410.28
$8,309,637JEFFERSON STREET 3.45 65% $12,78971 Pavement PreservationLO8530.08
$8,340,249CAPE VIEW DRIVE 3.38 71% $30,61270 Pavement PreservationLO2,0410.17
$8,377,972MCAULIFFE WAY 3.11 100% $37,72370 Pavement PreservationLO2,5150.12
$8,403,108BUNKER HILL ROAD 3.08 100% $25,13771 Pavement PreservationLO1,6760.12
$8,595,439JANEBAR CIRCLE 3.05 100% $192,33172 Pavement PreservationLO12,8220.84
$8,634,833DARBY STATION ROAD 3.03 100% $39,39472 Pavement PreservationLO2,6260.19
$8,647,726DARLING ROAD 3.03 100% $12,89372 Pavement PreservationLO8600.06
$8,655,980PRENCE ROAD 3.03 100% $8,25472 Pavement PreservationLO5500.04
$8,692,419WEST STREET 3.03 100% $36,43972 Pavement PreservationLO2,4290.15
$8,703,497MASSASOIT STREET 2.99 100% $11,07873 Pavement PreservationLO7390.05
$8,722,208FRANCIS ROAD 2.95 100% $18,71174 Pavement PreservationLO1,2470.09
$8,748,458VERONICA ROAD 2.95 100% $26,24974 Pavement PreservationLO1,7500.12

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
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CBV Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Pavement Preservation
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

$8,770,074WINDWARD LANE 2.95 100% $21,61674 Pavement PreservationLO1,4410.11
$8,898,352WHITE OAK DRIVE 2.92 100% $128,27875 Pavement PreservationLO8,5520.54
$8,913,041LITTLE PINE LANE 2.92 100% $14,68979 Pavement PreservationLO9790.07
$9,069,011RIVER RUN WAY 2.92 100% $155,97075 Pavement PreservationLO10,3980.63
$9,175,184PACKARD STREET 2.88 100% $106,17376 Pavement PreservationLO7,0780.48
$9,193,714JACKSON STREET 2.88 100% $18,52976 Pavement PreservationLO1,2350.12
$9,268,802OCEAN VIEW AVENUE 2.88 72% $75,08972 Pavement PreservationLO5,0060.30
$9,322,914HALL STREET 2.87 100% $54,11276 Pavement PreservationLO3,6070.24
$9,345,994GRANT STREET 2.85 100% $23,08077 Pavement PreservationLO1,5390.09
$9,371,005MCKINLEY ROAD 2.85 100% $25,01177 Pavement PreservationLO1,6670.09
$9,424,633MAYFLOWER STREET 2.85 100% $53,62877 Pavement PreservationLO3,5750.28
$9,455,263ARCHER STREET 2.81 100% $30,63078 Pavement PreservationLO2,0420.15
$9,487,439CHILTON STREET 2.81 100% $32,17678 Pavement PreservationLO2,1450.15
$9,502,385FRANKLIN STREET 2.81 100% $14,94678 Pavement PreservationLO9960.08
$9,538,505PLYMOUTH STREET 2.81 100% $36,12078 Pavement PreservationLO2,4080.19
$9,573,292SCHOOL STREET 2.81 100% $34,78778 Pavement PreservationLO2,3190.14
$9,823,813MONTGOMERY DRIVE 2.81 100% $250,52178 Pavement PreservationLO16,7010.90
$9,852,187BRADFORD STREET 2.81 100% $28,37478 Pavement PreservationLO1,8920.13
$9,859,162BURBANK STREET 2.78 100% $6,97579 Pavement PreservationLO4650.04
$9,923,821WOODBINE DRIVE 2.54 100% $64,65971 Pavement PreservationLO4,3110.33

$10,027,123MORTON PARK ROAD 2.28 68% $103,30172 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,2610.18
$10,089,564CAYUGA CIRCLE 2.19 45% $62,44180 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE4,1630.21
$10,156,690EVELYN ROAD 2.09 100% $67,12672 Pavement PreservationLO4,4750.23
$10,237,106DAVIS STREET 1.98 100% $80,41675 Pavement PreservationLO5,3610.30
$10,296,199LADY SLIPPER DRIVE 1.96 100% $59,09379 Pavement PreservationLO3,9400.31
$10,414,909SHOALS AVENUE 0.69 59% $118,70971 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE7,9140.38
$10,460,168RUSSELL AVENUE 0.61 100% $45,25971 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,0170.18
$10,514,919POWELL STREET 0.61 100% $54,75172 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,6500.17
$10,576,015WINDY HILL DRIVE 0.60 100% $61,09673 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE4,0730.25
$10,625,440ROBBINS ROAD 0.60 100% $49,42574 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,2950.24

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway

1/22/2025
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CBV Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Pavement Preservation
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

$10,667,783SENECA LANE 0.59 100% $42,34374 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,8230.18
$10,750,756PLEASANT HARBOR ROAD 0.59 100% $82,97374 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5,5320.34
$10,773,245COMPTON COURT 0.58 100% $22,48979 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,4990.09
$10,792,608DANIEL CIRCLE 0.58 100% $19,36479 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,2910.09
$10,821,309HIGHLAND PLACE 0.58 100% $28,70175 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,3950.07
$10,870,864PEQUOT TERRACE 0.58 100% $49,55575 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,3040.20
$10,905,914BURGESS ROAD 0.58 100% $35,05076 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,3370.16
$10,920,191PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.58 100% $14,27776 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE6360.04
$11,008,775BAY COLONY DRIVE 0.58 100% $88,58476 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5,9060.32
$11,052,163KNAPP TERRACE 0.58 100% $43,38876 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,8930.21
$11,088,501PADDINGTON WAY 0.58 100% $36,33976 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,4230.16
$11,139,727DEER RUN 0.56 100% $51,22678 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,4150.28
$11,200,014EAST RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 0.56 100% $60,28779 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE4,0190.31
$11,284,390LORING BOULEVARD 0.56 100% $84,37679 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5,6250.23

UnacceptedRoadway Status:

$37,162MONUMENT PONDS PATH 10.00 52% $37,16278 Pavement PreservationLO2,4770.19
$181,549NEWFIELD STREET 7.04 23% $144,38877 Pavement PreservationLO3,4570.29
$200,612WHISPERING PINES DRIVE 5.46 70% $19,06380 Pavement PreservationLO1,2710.10
$333,442HARBORLIGHT DRIVE 3.21 79% $132,83073 Pavement PreservationLO8,8550.62
$339,484BAKER STREET 3.07 100% $6,04271 Pavement PreservationLO4030.05
$345,393EAGLE NEST ROAD 3.07 100% $5,90971 Pavement PreservationLO3940.03
$363,753HEADLANDS CIRCLE 3.07 100% $18,35971 Pavement PreservationLO1,2240.12
$432,432PAULETTE TERRACE 3.06 100% $68,67971 Pavement PreservationLO4,5790.29
$446,671WINTER HOLLOW 3.04 62% $14,23979 Pavement PreservationLO9490.08
$461,991PIKE ROAD 3.03 100% $15,32072 Pavement PreservationLO1,0210.10
$467,901GARIBALDI STREET 3.03 100% $5,91072 Pavement PreservationLO3940.04
$473,465KINGSTON ROAD 3.03 100% $5,56472 Pavement PreservationLO3710.04
$535,401PATRIOT CIRCLE 3.03 100% $61,93672 Pavement PreservationLO4,1290.25
$567,790TADMORE TRAIL 3.03 100% $32,38872 Pavement PreservationLO2,1590.20
$573,150TERRACE LANE 3.03 100% $5,36172 Pavement PreservationLO3570.05

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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CBV Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Pavement Preservation
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

$581,892FABYAN ROAD 2.99 100% $8,74273 Pavement PreservationLO5830.04
$591,418MILDRED STREET 2.99 100% $9,52773 Pavement PreservationLO6350.05
$643,354MANTERS POINT ROAD 2.96 100% $51,93574 Pavement PreservationLO3,4620.30
$666,204RYAN'S WAY 2.95 100% $22,85074 Pavement PreservationLO1,5230.12
$668,538EAST COVE ROAD 2.95 100% $2,33474 Pavement PreservationLO1560.02
$675,237LANDING ROAD 2.92 100% $6,69975 Pavement PreservationLO4470.05
$683,763SAWGRASS LANE 2.92 100% $8,52675 Pavement PreservationLO5680.04
$691,591BRADLEE LANE 2.88 100% $7,82876 Pavement PreservationLO5220.04
$705,514RIM ROAD 2.88 100% $13,92376 Pavement PreservationLO9280.11
$736,484BOGSIDE DRIVE 2.85 100% $30,96977 Pavement PreservationLO2,0650.15
$794,448EMERITUS SENIOR CENTER 2.85 100% $57,96577 Pavement PreservationLO3,8640.24
$834,521SECRETARIAT DRIVE 2.85 100% $40,07377 Pavement PreservationLO2,6720.21
$854,410SHORE ROAD 2.85 100% $19,88977 Pavement PreservationLO1,3260.15
$859,154BISHOP STREET 2.81 100% $4,74378 Pavement PreservationLO3160.03
$937,397EARLY RED CIRCLE 2.81 100% $78,24378 Pavement PreservationLO5,2160.49

$1,022,742BRUCE ROAD 2.81 100% $85,34578 Pavement PreservationLO5,6900.35
$1,078,867GUNNING POINT ROAD 2.81 100% $56,12578 Pavement PreservationLO3,7420.31
$1,182,168MORTON PARK ROAD 2.28 68% $103,30172 Pavement PreservationLO4,6260.38
$1,199,470LOIS STREET 2.23 67% $17,30271 Pavement PreservationLO1,1530.12
$1,222,724WORCESTER STREET 1.93 100% $23,25474 Pavement PreservationLO1,5500.14
$1,291,765HEADLANDS DRIVE 1.87 83% $69,04273 Pavement PreservationLO4,6030.32
$1,333,333WEDGESTONE DRIVE 1.16 100% $41,56772 Pavement PreservationLO2,7710.21
$1,359,275ACORN TRAIL 0.62 100% $25,94270 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,7290.18
$1,373,747BEAVER BROOK DRIVE 0.61 100% $14,47371 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE9650.08
$1,387,607KIM CIRCLE 0.61 100% $13,85971 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE9240.07
$1,422,331RIVER FARM ROAD 0.61 100% $34,72471 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,3150.20
$1,453,433WILDFLOWER LANEN 0.61 100% $31,10271 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,0730.18
$1,476,947AERO PARK DRIVE 0.61 100% $23,51472 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,5680.10
$1,501,695BALTIC AVENUE 0.61 100% $24,74872 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,6500.11
$1,515,712ICE HOUSE ROAD 0.61 100% $14,01872 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE9350.08

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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CBV Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Pavement Preservation
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

$1,597,552KINGFISHER LANE 0.61 100% $81,84072 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5,4560.46
$1,612,077LOLLIPOP LANE 0.61 100% $14,52572 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE9680.07
$1,616,324MAYFLOWER PLACE 0.60 100% $4,24773 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2830.04
$1,639,119BROWN BEAR CIRCLE 0.59 100% $22,79474 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,5200.13
$1,652,516CLARE ROAD 0.59 100% $13,39774 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE8930.08
$1,655,444HARLOW ROAD 0.59 100% $2,92874 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1950.03
$1,664,385SAMOSET COURT 0.59 100% $8,94174 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5960.05
$1,670,811SHAW COURT 0.59 100% $6,42674 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE4280.04
$1,674,578THOMAS STREET 0.59 100% $3,76774 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2510.04
$1,689,223WAMSUTTA AVENUE 0.59 100% $14,64574 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE9760.09
$1,717,924HIGHLAND PLACE 0.58 100% $28,70175 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE5180.03
$1,761,473SWEET AMANDA'S WAY 0.58 100% $43,54976 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE2,9030.21
$1,775,749PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 0.58 100% $14,27776 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3160.04
$1,797,870HARBOR SEAL WAY 0.58 100% $22,12176 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,4750.11
$1,863,544ROLLINGWOOD LN 0.58 100% $65,67476 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE4,3780.34
$1,916,020BOG VIEW ROAD 0.57 100% $52,47677 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE3,4980.33
$1,933,574EDGEWATER DRIVE 0.57 100% $17,55377 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1,1700.09
$1,935,882EMMAS WAY 0.56 100% $2,30979 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE1540.01
$2,107,499FORGES FIELD ROAD 0.56 100% $171,61679 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE11,4410.75
$2,222,581NAUTICAL WAY 0.56 100% $115,08279 Pavement PreservationLO/CS/DE7,6720.54

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Rout. Maint.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

AcceptedRoadway Status:

100%0.72 10,894 AR Routine Maintenance85 $10,894166.67SEVEN HILLS ROAD $10,894
100%0.10 2,427 AR Routine Maintenance88 $2,427161.29MAIN STREET $13,321
100%0.10 2,368 AR Routine Maintenance88 $2,368161.29MAIN STREET EXTENSION $15,689
77%1.19 28,693 AR Routine Maintenance88 $28,693122.53WATER STREET $44,382
25%0.99 15,998 AR Routine Maintenance83 $83,606113.83CARVER ROAD $127,988
95%1.01 18,452 CO Routine Maintenance87 $18,45277.30TAYLOR AVENUE $146,439
36%1.00 22,114 AR Routine Maintenance81 $41,20476.55SANDWICH STREET $187,643
75%1.65 42,261 CO Routine Maintenance81 $42,26168.33INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD $229,904
24%1.42 25,278 AR Routine Maintenance90 $30,59150.87SUMMER STREET $260,495
82%1.40 19,389 LO Routine Maintenance86 $19,38948.81WESTERLY ROAD $279,884
21%1.92 39,324 AR Routine Maintenance86 $48,41245.97COURT STREET $328,297
26%0.22 5,179 CO Routine Maintenance85 $25,32639.95CHERRY STREET $353,623

100%0.04 602 LO Routine Maintenance81 $60217.44JIFFY ROAD $354,225
100%0.13 1,549 LO Routine Maintenance81 $1,54917.44LEWIS STREET $355,774
100%0.17 2,625 LO Routine Maintenance82 $2,62517.24SEAVIEW STREET $358,399
100%0.33 5,010 LO Routine Maintenance83 $5,01016.99RUSSELL STREET $363,409
100%0.06 1,029 LO Routine Maintenance84 $1,02916.85SHADY PINE LANE $364,438
100%0.31 4,730 LO Routine Maintenance84 $4,73016.85HOLMES TERRACE $369,169
100%0.05 1,051 LO Routine Maintenance84 $1,05116.85TOWN SQUARE $370,220
100%0.05 545 LO Routine Maintenance84 $54516.85WILLOW STREET $370,765
100%0.16 2,067 LO Routine Maintenance84 $2,06716.85WINSLOW STREET $372,832
100%0.37 6,108 LO Routine Maintenance85 $6,10816.67HUGHES STREET $378,941
100%0.22 3,379 LO Routine Maintenance85 $3,37916.67LOTHROP STREET $382,320
100%1.51 21,195 LO Routine Maintenance86 $21,19516.52ELLISVILLE ROAD $403,515
100%0.49 8,105 LO Routine Maintenance86 $8,10516.48HOOD DRIVE $411,620
100%0.26 3,041 LO Routine Maintenance86 $3,04116.47FLORENCE STREET $414,660
100%0.12 2,375 LO Routine Maintenance87 $2,37516.30BYRON COURT $417,036
100%0.07 1,163 LO Routine Maintenance87 $1,16316.30COX LANE $418,198
100%0.13 1,579 LO Routine Maintenance87 $1,57916.30HOMER AVENUE $419,778

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Rout. Maint.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100%0.19 3,081 LO Routine Maintenance87 $3,08116.30SANTO STREET $422,859
100%0.28 4,708 LO Routine Maintenance87 $4,70816.30JANET STREET $427,567
100%0.11 1,044 LO Routine Maintenance87 $1,04416.28HELEN STREET $428,611
100%1.11 15,427 LO Routine Maintenance88 $15,42716.13RIVER STREET $444,038
100%0.54 7,025 LO Routine Maintenance88 $7,02516.13BILLINGTON SEA ROAD $451,063
100%0.40 6,610 LO Routine Maintenance89 $6,61015.96SUNRISE AVENUE $457,673
100%0.10 1,290 LO Routine Maintenance89 $1,29015.96WILLIAM AVENUE $458,963
100%0.74 11,943 LO Routine Maintenance86 $11,94314.72KRISTIN ROAD $470,906
85%1.07 14,884 LO Routine Maintenance85 $26,57014.48JORDAN ROAD $497,476
92%0.56 10,264 LO Routine Maintenance88 $10,26413.12FILMORE STREET $507,740
78%1.31 17,281 LO Routine Maintenance89 $17,28112.64ESTA ROAD $525,021
77%0.51 8,703 LO Routine Maintenance87 $8,70312.60KNOLL ROAD $533,724
2%1.64 20,308 CO Routine Maintenance81 $20,30811.91HALFWAY POND ROAD $554,033

69%0.36 4,669 LO Routine Maintenance81 $4,66911.80STRAND AVENUE $558,702
100%0.30 5,449 LO Routine Maintenance89 $5,44911.76GABLE LANE $564,151
100%0.25 5,159 LO Routine Maintenance85 $5,15911.67ASHBERRY STREET $569,311
100%0.24 2,837 LO Routine Maintenance89 $2,83710.56COLUMBUS ROAD $572,147
43%0.22 3,193 LO Routine Maintenance84 $6,6169.55WATERCOURSE ROAD $578,763
52%0.44 5,322 LO Routine Maintenance88 $11,3489.04VALLEY ROAD $590,111
44%3.77 73,331 LO Routine Maintenance87 $73,3318.26LUNNS WAY $663,443
29%2.98 55,556 LO Routine Maintenance82 $55,5566.59RAYMOND ROAD $718,999
21%1.23 18,255 CO Routine Maintenance81 $20,5195.56MANOMET POINT RD $739,518

100%0.13 1,267 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance80 $1,2673.53WILLARD PLACE $740,785
100%0.24 4,666 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance82 $4,6663.45PIMENTAL WAY $745,451
100%0.19 2,230 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance85 $2,2303.33NATHANIEL STREET $747,681
100%0.23 3,274 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance87 $3,2743.26BRALEY ROAD $750,955
100%0.07 650 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance88 $6503.23STEPHENS LANE $751,605
100%0.12 1,944 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance89 $1,9443.19MARY B. LANE $753,550

UnacceptedRoadway Status:

100%0.11 1,491 LO Routine Maintenance80 $1,49117.65WELCH STREET $1,491

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Rout. Maint.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100%0.20 2,349 LO Routine Maintenance81 $2,34917.44OCEAN MEADOWS $3,840
100%0.25 2,347 LO Routine Maintenance82 $2,34717.24BUNNYS ROAD $6,187
100%0.08 1,131 LO Routine Maintenance82 $1,13117.24HOLLIS ROAD $7,319
100%0.11 1,348 LO Routine Maintenance84 $1,34816.85TADPOLE WAY $8,667
100%0.17 2,590 LO Routine Maintenance89 $2,59016.67BRANDEIS LANE $11,257
100%0.63 10,121 LO Routine Maintenance89 $10,12116.67GARRETT PLACE $21,378
100%0.34 5,857 LO Routine Maintenance85 $5,85716.67KEVIN AVENUE $27,235
100%0.39 6,422 LO Routine Maintenance89 $6,42216.67KIRK CIRCLE $33,656
100%0.34 5,621 LO Routine Maintenance85 $5,62116.67SCOTT DRIVE $39,278
100%0.10 1,580 LO Routine Maintenance89 $1,58016.67STOWE LANE $40,858
100%0.03 254 LO Routine Maintenance89 $1,41816.67UPLAND ROAD $42,276
100%0.04 459 LO Routine Maintenance85 $45916.67WHITING LANE $42,736
100%0.44 7,250 LO Routine Maintenance85 $7,25016.67OLD BARN ROAD $49,985
100%0.23 7,609 LO Routine Maintenance86 $7,60916.48PARKING LOT $57,594
100%0.05 605 LO Routine Maintenance87 $60516.30MANOMET POINT ROAD $58,199
100%0.04 418 LO Routine Maintenance87 $41816.30NAMELOC RD $58,617
97%0.31 4,113 LO Routine Maintenance85 $4,24716.16SWALES FARM ROAD $62,864

100%0.16 1,985 LO Routine Maintenance82 $1,98516.02TILTON STREET $64,849
100%0.02 211 LO Routine Maintenance89 $21115.96DOTEN LANE $65,060
100%0.56 8,211 LO Routine Maintenance84 $8,21113.91PERSEVERANCE PATH $73,271
100%0.20 2,479 LO Routine Maintenance83 $2,47910.89ANDERSON WAY $75,750
100%0.27 3,455 LO Routine Maintenance87 $3,45510.68BRIGGS AVENUE $79,205
100%0.41 4,837 LO Routine Maintenance89 $6,5828.26PIONEER TRAIL $85,787
100%0.13 1,106 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance85 $1,1066.11POND ROAD $86,893
21%0.19 2,265 LO Routine Maintenance81 $20,5195.56MANOMET POINT RD $107,412
14%1.77 25,217 LO Routine Maintenance80 $26,5324.37LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD $133,945

100%0.25 2,966 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance80 $2,9663.53INGE'S WAY $136,910
100%0.19 1,575 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance81 $1,5753.49OFF BILLINGTON STREET $138,485
100%0.15 1,877 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance81 $1,8773.49YELLOW MAPLE LANE $140,362
100%0.09 1,512 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance83 $1,5123.41PERSISTENCE COVE $141,874

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Rout. Maint.
Plymouth, MA

Composite Road Surface
Rating (0-100) for Entire Road

AR - Arterial
CO - Collector

LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Functional Class KeyComp. RSR
Cost Benefit

Value

CBV

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair Cost*Comp. RSR RepairSq. Yards ClassLength (Miles)

100%0.41 6,103 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance83 $6,1033.41SEABISCUIT DRIVE $147,977
100%0.08 477 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance84 $4773.37BEACH PLUM LANE $148,454
100%0.35 3,691 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance84 $3,6913.37OVERLOOK CIRCLE $152,145
100%0.04 564 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance85 $5643.33TABITHA PLASKETTE ROAD $152,709
100%0.23 2,711 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance85 $2,7113.33CITATION ROAD $155,420
100%0.14 1,634 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance86 $1,6343.30BRADFORD TERRACE $157,054
100%0.07 814 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance86 $8143.30CASWELL LANE $157,868
100%0.13 1,633 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance86 $1,6333.30FUTURE WAY $159,501
100%0.18 3,030 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance87 $3,0303.26PHINNEY LANE $162,531
100%0.06 770 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance87 $7703.26PINE NEEDLE LANE $163,301
100%0.18 2,655 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance87 $2,6553.25TRASK ROAD $165,956
100%0.36 4,279 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance88 $4,2793.23LAURIE ANN'S LANE $170,235
100%0.07 514 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance89 $5143.19FRESH POND AVENUE $170,749
100%0.18 2,142 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance89 $2,1423.19HIGHVIEW ROAD $172,891
100%0.20 1,671 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance89 $1,6713.19ROOSEVELT ROAD $174,562
100%0.12 1,950 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance89 $1,9503.19ZIONS PLACE $176,512
31%0.39 4,850 LO Routine Maintenance90 $4,8500.92ARBOR RIDGE $181,362

*Please Note:  Estimated Cost based on Unit Pricing/Repair Category for Composite RSR of Entire Roadway
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Gravel Roadway Improvement Options - Town Accepted Gravel Roadways
Plymouth, MA

Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
ARCHER STREET

0.02 107.01 16ARCHER ST-02 $951.17 $4,755.84 $22,828.02
$951.17107.01 $4,755.84 $22,828.02

BEAVER DAM ROAD
0.18 974.65 20BEAVER DAM RD-16 $10,829.47 $54,147.33 $259,907.20
0.11 565.51 18BEAVER DAM RD-17 $5,655.10 $28,275.52 $135,722.51

$16,484.571,540.16 $82,422.86 $395,629.71
BURBANK STREET

0.04 195.53 18BURBANK ST-02 $1,955.28 $9,776.39 $46,926.66
$1,955.28195.53 $9,776.39 $46,926.66

CENTER ROAD
0.11 593.24 14CENTER RD $4,614.11 $23,070.57 $110,738.74

$4,614.11593.24 $23,070.57 $110,738.74
CHANDLER STREET

0.03 138.65 16CHANDLER ST-01 $1,232.42 $6,162.11 $29,578.14
0.05 246.85 16CHANDLER ST-02 $2,194.19 $10,970.94 $52,660.52
0.05 238.99 22CHANDLER ST-03 $2,921.03 $14,605.14 $70,104.70
0.05 241.75 16CHANDLER ST-04 $2,148.92 $10,744.58 $51,573.98
0.05 250.18 20CHANDLER ST-05 $2,779.79 $13,898.94 $66,714.92

$11,276.341,116.42 $56,381.72 $270,632.25
EARL ROAD

0.07 393.89 16EARL RD-01 $3,501.20 $17,506.01 $84,028.84
0.04 223.13 15EARL RD-02 $1,859.39 $9,296.93 $44,625.27

$5,360.59617.01 $26,802.94 $128,654.11
HOLMES ROAD

0.04 213.86 20HOLMES RD-03 $2,376.25 $11,881.26 $57,030.04
$2,376.25213.86 $11,881.26 $57,030.04

LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD
0.32 1,684.98 14LITTLE HERRING POND RD-04 $13,105.40 $65,527.01 $314,529.66
0.04 223.70 12LITTLE HERRING POND RD-05 $1,491.31 $7,456.57 $35,791.56

$14,596.721,908.68 $72,983.59 $350,321.22
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LITTLE POND ROAD

0.16 838.29 22LITTLE POND RD-01 $10,245.80 $51,228.99 $245,899.16
0.08 417.94 22LITTLE POND RD-02 $5,108.15 $25,540.77 $122,595.69
0.04 208.72 22LITTLE POND RD-03 $2,550.99 $12,754.94 $61,223.70

$17,904.941,464.95 $89,524.70 $429,718.54
LONG POND ROAD

0.16 830.37 24LONG POND RD-39 $11,071.58 $55,357.91 $265,717.96
0.30 1,578.76 24LONG POND RD-40 $21,050.07 $105,250.33 $505,201.61
0.12 611.63 24LONG POND RD-41 $8,155.02 $40,775.10 $195,720.47
0.01 66.85 24LONG POND RD-42 $891.35 $4,456.74 $21,392.34
0.12 610.61 24LONG POND RD-43 $8,141.41 $40,707.06 $195,393.86
0.08 421.20 24LONG POND RD-44 $5,616.00 $28,079.99 $134,783.96
0.10 527.91 20LONG POND RD-57 $5,865.69 $29,328.43 $140,776.48

$60,791.114,647.32 $303,955.56 $1,458,986.69

MANOMET AVENUE
0.08 397.45 22MANOMET AVE-01 $4,857.67 $24,288.35 $116,584.06

$4,857.67397.45 $24,288.35 $116,584.06
MILFORD STREET

0.14 763.85 22MILFORD ST-01 $9,335.90 $46,679.52 $224,061.70
0.05 271.80 16MILFORD ST-02 $2,416.01 $12,080.07 $57,984.34

$11,751.921,035.65 $58,759.59 $282,046.04
NONANTUM ROAD

0.06 312.29 16NONANTUM RD-01 $2,775.87 $13,879.34 $66,620.86
0.06 330.97 20NONANTUM RD-02 $3,677.49 $18,387.46 $88,259.80

$6,453.36643.26 $32,266.80 $154,880.66
OLD SANDWICH ROAD

0.52 2,721.85 22OLD SANDWICH RD-11 $33,267.01 $166,335.06 $798,408.28
0.73 3,873.00 16OLD SANDWICH RD-12 $34,426.69 $172,133.47 $826,240.64
0.81 4,264.56 16OLD SANDWICH RD-13 $37,907.19 $189,535.94 $909,772.51
0.82 4,326.73 16OLD SANDWICH RD-14 $38,459.83 $192,299.14 $923,035.89
0.14 740.98 16OLD SANDWICH RD-15 $6,586.45 $32,932.27 $158,074.89
0.29 1,539.29 24OLD SANDWICH RD-16 $20,523.92 $102,619.60 $492,574.06
0.36 1,911.73 18OLD SANDWICH RD-17 $19,117.26 $95,586.29 $458,814.19
0.34 1,815.74 18OLD SANDWICH RD-18 $18,157.42 $90,787.12 $435,778.16
0.17 880.35 20OLD SANDWICH RD-19 $9,781.67 $48,908.33 $234,759.99
0.07 389.13 20OLD SANDWICH RD-20 $4,323.70 $21,618.52 $103,768.88
0.12 636.85 18OLD SANDWICH RD-21 $6,368.51 $31,842.55 $152,844.23
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0.36 1,877.52 22OLD SANDWICH RD-22 $22,947.52 $114,737.59 $550,740.46
0.03 170.88 18OLD SANDWICH RD-23 $1,708.78 $8,543.89 $41,010.66
0.09 460.94 28OLD SANDWICH RD-24 $7,170.11 $35,850.54 $172,082.57
0.12 656.59 18OLD SANDWICH RD-25 $6,565.87 $32,829.36 $157,580.91
0.27 1,410.82 22OLD SANDWICH RD-26 $17,243.41 $86,217.07 $413,841.92

$284,555.3427,676.96 $1,422,776.72 $6,829,328.24

PAWTUXET ROAD
0.23 1,223.77 20PAWTUXET RD-03 $13,597.44 $67,987.22 $326,338.67
0.06 320.07 18PAWTUXET RD-04 $3,200.68 $16,003.41 $76,816.37
0.06 305.20 16PAWTUXET RD-05 $2,712.87 $13,564.33 $65,108.76
0.02 112.42 12PAWTUXET RD-06 $749.48 $3,747.42 $17,987.63
0.02 79.36 12PAWTUXET RD-07 $529.04 $2,645.20 $12,696.97

$20,789.522,040.81 $103,947.58 $498,948.40
RAY ROAD

0.06 335.94 22RAY RD-04 $4,105.88 $20,529.41 $98,541.16
0.04 220.97 20RAY RD-05 $2,455.18 $12,275.90 $58,924.32

$6,561.06556.90 $32,805.31 $157,465.48
ROXY CAHOON ROAD

0.23 1,200.18 18ROXY CAHOON RD-04 $12,001.77 $60,008.86 $288,042.53
0.16 829.32 18ROXY CAHOON RD-05 $8,293.19 $41,465.95 $199,036.55
0.02 86.27 18ROXY CAHOON RD-06 $862.72 $4,313.60 $20,705.30
0.15 780.97 18ROXY CAHOON RD-07 $7,809.67 $39,048.37 $187,432.19
0.16 851.73 18ROXY CAHOON RD-08 $8,517.28 $42,586.38 $204,414.61
0.05 259.54 18ROXY CAHOON RD-09 $2,595.36 $12,976.79 $62,288.59
0.05 262.83 18ROXY CAHOON RD-10 $2,628.30 $13,141.51 $63,079.27

$42,708.294,270.83 $213,541.46 $1,024,999.03

RUSSELL MILLS ROAD
0.17 894.95 18RUSSELL MILLS RD-05 $8,949.46 $44,747.30 $214,787.06
0.19 978.93 18RUSSELL MILLS RD-06 $9,789.28 $48,946.41 $234,942.77

$18,738.741,873.87 $93,693.71 $449,729.83

SHADY PINE LANE
0.02 104.35 16SHADY PINE LN-01 $927.59 $4,637.93 $22,262.05
0.02 88.17 16SHADY PINE LN-04 $783.78 $3,918.88 $18,810.64

$1,711.36192.53 $8,556.81 $41,072.69

SHIP POND ROAD
0.32 1,712.60 22SHIP POND RD-08 $20,931.80 $104,659.02 $502,363.30
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0.16 822.29 18SHIP POND RD-09 $8,222.87 $41,114.35 $197,348.90
0.76 3,995.85 24SHIP POND RD-10 $53,277.96 $266,389.78 $1,278,670.96
0.37 1,962.23 22SHIP POND RD-14 $23,982.79 $119,913.94 $575,586.91

$106,415.428,492.96 $532,077.10 $2,553,970.07
SOUTH CHERRY STREET

0.03 153.21 14SOUTH CHERRY ST-03 $1,191.61 $5,958.07 $28,598.72
$1,191.61153.21 $5,958.07 $28,598.72

SOUTH MEADOW ROAD
0.10 549.14 20SOUTH MEADOW RD-21 $6,101.51 $30,507.54 $146,436.19

$6,101.51549.14 $30,507.54 $146,436.19

SPRUCE STREET
0.05 240.26 20SPRUCE ST-01 $2,669.52 $13,347.60 $64,068.47
0.05 239.76 18SPRUCE ST-02 $2,397.62 $11,988.10 $57,542.86
0.05 241.39 18SPRUCE ST-03 $2,413.88 $12,069.40 $57,933.13

$7,481.02721.41 $37,405.10 $179,544.46
STUART AVENUE

0.07 365.16 16STUART AVE-02 $3,245.89 $16,229.43 $77,901.25
$3,245.89365.16 $16,229.43 $77,901.25

TOWER ROAD
0.05 289.84 14TOWER RD-03 $2,254.34 $11,271.68 $54,104.05
0.09 464.65 10TOWER RD-04 $2,581.38 $12,906.88 $61,953.01

$4,835.71754.49 $24,178.55 $116,057.05

VINE BROOK ROAD
0.21 1,132.84 16VINE BROOK RD-01 $10,069.71 $50,348.56 $241,673.09

$10,069.711,132.84 $50,348.56 $241,673.09
WAREHAM ROAD

0.61 3,243.67 20WAREHAM RD-03 $36,040.73 $180,203.64 $864,977.45
$36,040.733,243.67 $180,203.64 $864,977.45

WEST LONG POND ROAD
0.16 828.85 19WEST LONG POND RD-01 $8,748.97 $43,744.86 $209,975.32
0.28 1,470.28 19WEST LONG POND RD-02 $15,519.59 $77,597.94 $372,470.11
0.19 1,018.70 19WEST LONG POND RD-03 $10,752.96 $53,764.79 $258,070.98
0.37 1,941.53 19WEST LONG POND RD-04 $20,493.88 $102,469.40 $491,853.14
0.18 949.72 19WEST LONG POND RD-05 $10,024.78 $50,123.88 $240,594.63
0.02 119.73 19WEST LONG POND RD-06 $1,263.83 $6,319.14 $30,331.89
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0.28 1,452.65 19WEST LONG POND RD-07 $15,333.52 $76,667.61 $368,004.53
0.05 267.16 19WEST LONG POND RD-08 $2,819.98 $14,099.89 $67,679.46

$84,957.508,048.61 $424,787.51 $2,038,980.07
WILLOW STREET

0.19 1,000.38 16WILLOW ST-01 $8,892.26 $44,461.32 $213,414.33
$8,892.261,000.38 $44,461.32 $213,414.33
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Roadway Repairs Segment Description - Town Unaccepted Gravel Roadways
Plymouth, MA

Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
AGAWAM ROAD

0.14 738.09 12AGAWAM RD-01 $4,920.60 $24,603.00 $118,094.41
0.13 680.76 15AGAWAM RD-02 $5,672.97 $28,364.85 $136,151.28
0.01 75.49 10AGAWAM RD-03 $419.40 $2,096.98 $10,065.49
0.87 4,595.26 12AGAWAM RD-04 $30,635.07 $153,175.33 $735,241.59
0.43 2,245.83 10AGAWAM RD-05 $12,476.83 $62,384.14 $299,443.88
0.12 655.99 10AGAWAM RD-06 $3,644.41 $18,222.05 $87,465.84
0.39 2,062.98 10AGAWAM RD-07 $11,460.98 $57,304.91 $275,063.57
0.53 2,812.16 10AGAWAM RD-08 $15,623.11 $78,115.57 $374,954.72
0.63 3,333.54 10AGAWAM RD-09 $18,519.67 $92,598.37 $444,472.16
0.20 1,073.11 10AGAWAM RD-10 $5,961.73 $29,808.64 $143,081.47

$109,334.7718,273.21 $546,673.83 $2,624,034.40

ALBERT ROAD
0.09 484.32 10ALBERT RD $2,690.65 $13,453.25 $64,575.62

$2,690.65484.32 $13,453.25 $64,575.62
ALLEN COURT

0.04 194.87 12ALLEN CT-01 $1,299.16 $6,495.78 $31,179.76
0.04 204.25 12ALLEN CT-02 $1,361.66 $6,808.30 $32,679.84

$2,660.82399.12 $13,304.08 $63,859.60
ALLEN DRIVE

0.04 221.13 18ALLEN DR-03 $2,211.33 $11,056.66 $53,071.94
$2,211.33221.13 $11,056.66 $53,071.94

ALPINE ROAD
0.16 827.73 15ALPINE RD $6,897.77 $34,488.86 $165,546.54

$6,897.77827.73 $34,488.86 $165,546.54
AMOS HILL LANE

0.04 205.82 10AMOS HILL LN-02 $1,143.44 $5,717.20 $27,442.58
$1,143.44205.82 $5,717.20 $27,442.58

ANDZAC WAY
0.03 175.48 10ANDZAC WAY $974.90 $4,874.48 $23,397.50

$974.90175.48 $4,874.48 $23,397.50
ARNOLD AVENUE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.10 549.13 12ARNOLD AVE-01 $3,660.86 $18,304.28 $87,860.56

$3,660.86549.13 $18,304.28 $87,860.56
ARROWHEAD ROAD

0.38 2,005.46 15ARROWHEAD RD $16,712.13 $83,560.67 $401,091.23
$16,712.132,005.46 $83,560.67 $401,091.23

AVENUE A
0.03 182.50 10AVENUE A-01 $1,013.89 $5,069.45 $24,333.36
0.04 185.32 10AVENUE A-02 $1,029.55 $5,147.77 $24,709.28
0.04 224.25 10AVENUE A-03 $1,245.85 $6,229.24 $29,900.34

$3,289.29592.07 $16,446.45 $78,942.98
AVENUE B

0.16 820.20 10AVENUE B $4,556.69 $22,783.46 $109,360.63
$4,556.69820.20 $22,783.46 $109,360.63

AVENUE C
0.13 688.20 10AVENUE C $3,823.32 $19,116.59 $91,759.63

$3,823.32688.20 $19,116.59 $91,759.63
BAKER ROAD

0.07 393.12 12BAKER RD-01 $2,620.80 $13,104.02 $62,899.27
0.05 267.56 10BAKER RD-02 $1,486.46 $7,432.32 $35,675.12

$4,107.27660.68 $20,536.33 $98,574.39
BARE FOOT PATH

0.09 496.32 10BARE FOOT PATH $2,757.34 $13,786.71 $66,176.22
$2,757.34496.32 $13,786.71 $66,176.22

BARTLETT AVENUE
0.19 984.47 15BARTLETT AVE $8,203.95 $41,019.73 $196,894.68

$8,203.95984.47 $41,019.73 $196,894.68
BARTLETT WOODS

0.53 2,819.67 18BARTLETT WOODS $28,196.72 $140,983.58 $676,721.16
$28,196.722,819.67 $140,983.58 $676,721.16

BAY SHORE DRIVE
0.36 1,894.56 20BAY SHORE DR-01 $21,050.62 $105,253.10 $505,214.88
0.02 105.94 20BAY SHORE DR-02 $1,177.14 $5,885.72 $28,251.43
0.14 759.62 10BAY SHORE DR-03 $4,220.08 $21,100.42 $101,282.02

$26,447.852,760.11 $132,239.24 $634,748.33

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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BAY TERRACE

0.08 400.00 14BAY TER $3,111.09 $15,555.45 $74,666.16
$3,111.09400.00 $15,555.45 $74,666.16

BAYBERRY ROAD
0.02 113.49 10BAYBERRY RD-01 $630.52 $3,152.60 $15,132.46
0.05 285.91 10BAYBERRY RD-02 $1,588.40 $7,941.98 $38,121.50

$2,218.92399.40 $11,094.58 $53,253.96
BEACHWOOD ROAD

0.08 443.99 12BEACHWOOD RD $2,959.92 $14,799.59 $71,038.02
$2,959.92443.99 $14,799.59 $71,038.02

BEGIN CIRCLE
0.07 392.93 12BEGIN CIR $2,619.55 $13,097.73 $62,869.10

$2,619.55392.93 $13,097.73 $62,869.10

BETTENCOURT ROAD
0.51 2,716.90 18BETTENCOURT RD $27,168.98 $135,844.90 $652,055.50

$27,168.982,716.90 $135,844.90 $652,055.50
BIRCH STREET

0.17 875.60 18BIRCH ST-01 $8,756.02 $43,780.09 $210,144.44
0.04 221.48 10BIRCH ST-03 $1,230.42 $6,152.09 $29,530.03

$9,986.441,097.08 $49,932.18 $239,674.47
BLACK POND ROAD

0.22 1,139.31 10BLACK POND RD-01 $6,329.52 $31,647.60 $151,908.48
0.02 131.02 10BLACK POND RD-02 $727.91 $3,639.57 $17,469.95

$7,057.431,270.34 $35,287.17 $169,378.43
BLOODY POND ROAD

0.16 832.90 10BLOODY POND RD $4,627.24 $23,136.21 $111,053.80
$4,627.24832.90 $23,136.21 $111,053.80

BLUEBERRY ROAD
0.12 641.17 15BLUEBERRY RD-01 $5,343.08 $26,715.41 $128,233.96
0.06 318.02 15BLUEBERRY RD-02 $2,650.15 $13,250.77 $63,603.69
0.14 712.80 12BLUEBERRY RD-03 $4,752.02 $23,760.11 $114,048.53
0.13 674.78 12BLUEBERRY RD-04 $4,498.56 $22,492.78 $107,965.34
0.08 423.11 12BLUEBERRY RD-05 $2,820.71 $14,103.55 $67,697.04

$20,064.522,769.88 $100,322.62 $481,548.56
BRADFORD AVENUE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.07 349.35 10BRADFORD AVE-01 $1,940.83 $9,704.13 $46,579.81
0.07 346.50 10BRADFORD AVE-02 $1,925.02 $9,625.09 $46,200.43

$3,865.84695.85 $19,329.22 $92,780.24
BRANCHS POINT ROAD

0.23 1,222.51 10BRANCHS POINT RD-01 $6,791.72 $33,958.58 $163,001.20
0.20 1,060.01 15BRANCHS POINT RD-02 $8,833.41 $44,167.06 $212,001.90
0.10 507.86 12BRANCHS POINT RD-03 $3,385.75 $16,928.73 $81,257.89
0.06 341.61 12BRANCHS POINT RD-04 $2,277.41 $11,387.03 $54,657.76

$21,288.283,131.99 $106,441.41 $510,918.75

BREWSTER AVENUE
0.07 347.84 10BREWSTER AVE-01 $1,932.45 $9,662.25 $46,378.80
0.07 363.06 10BREWSTER AVE-02 $2,016.98 $10,084.88 $48,407.44

$3,949.43710.90 $19,747.13 $94,786.24

BRIANS WAY
0.08 405.34 10BRIANS WAY-01 $2,251.89 $11,259.47 $54,045.46
0.03 178.54 10BRIANS WAY-02 $991.88 $4,959.39 $23,805.06
0.03 164.86 10BRIANS WAY-03 $915.88 $4,579.39 $21,981.05
0.02 113.37 10BRIANS WAY-04 $629.81 $3,149.06 $15,115.49

$4,789.46862.10 $23,947.30 $114,947.06

BRICK KILN ROAD
0.06 332.45 24BRICK KILN RD $4,432.64 $22,163.20 $106,383.34

$4,432.64332.45 $22,163.20 $106,383.34
BRINE AVENUE

0.14 734.17 16BRINE AVE $6,525.99 $32,629.96 $156,623.79
$6,525.99734.17 $32,629.96 $156,623.79

BROOKS LANE
0.05 286.41 10BROOKS LN-01 $1,591.17 $7,955.85 $38,188.09
0.06 293.40 10BROOKS LN-02 $1,629.99 $8,149.96 $39,119.80

$3,221.16579.81 $16,105.81 $77,307.89

BROOKSIDE AVENUE
0.05 245.32 12BROOKSIDE AVE-02 $1,635.44 $8,177.19 $39,250.52

$1,635.44245.32 $8,177.19 $39,250.52
BRUSH HILL ROAD

0.19 990.75 10BRUSH HILL RD-01 $5,504.17 $27,520.83 $132,099.98
0.07 349.54 10BRUSH HILL RD-02 $1,941.91 $9,709.56 $46,605.88

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$7,446.081,340.29 $37,230.39 $178,705.86

BULRUSH LANE
0.30 1,564.65 10BULRUSH LN-01 $8,692.51 $43,462.54 $208,620.21
0.05 281.63 12BULRUSH LN-02 $1,877.55 $9,387.76 $45,061.24

$10,570.061,846.28 $52,850.30 $253,681.45

BUMP ROCK ROAD
0.17 892.23 15BUMP ROCK RD-02 $7,435.27 $37,176.36 $178,446.54
0.12 609.07 10BUMP ROCK RD-03 $3,383.70 $16,918.52 $81,208.91
0.42 2,195.39 18BUMP ROCK RD-04 $21,953.89 $109,769.47 $526,893.44

$32,772.873,696.69 $163,864.35 $786,548.89
BUMPUS ROAD

0.13 695.60 10BUMPUS RD $3,864.45 $19,322.26 $92,746.87
$3,864.45695.60 $19,322.26 $92,746.87

CANNON ROAD
0.06 309.56 12CANNON RD-02 $2,063.76 $10,318.80 $49,530.23
0.07 383.63 0CANNON RD-03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$2,063.76693.20 $10,318.80 $49,530.23

CAROL BOULEVARD

0.08 447.01 16CAROL BLVD-01 $3,973.41 $19,867.06 $95,361.87
0.08 427.21 16CAROL BLVD-02 $3,797.41 $18,987.07 $91,137.93

$7,770.83874.22 $38,854.13 $186,499.81

CARVER AVENUE
0.14 752.25 16CARVER AVE $6,686.67 $33,433.36 $160,480.12

$6,686.67752.25 $33,433.36 $160,480.12
CASE COURT

0.04 196.16 10CASE CT $1,089.79 $5,448.96 $26,155.00
$1,089.79196.16 $5,448.96 $26,155.00

CEMETERY HILL ROAD
0.96 5,086.19 10CEMETERY HILL RD $28,256.64 $141,283.18 $678,159.27

$28,256.645,086.19 $141,283.18 $678,159.27
CENTERVILLE WAY

0.05 239.77 15CENTERVILLE WAY-01 $1,998.09 $9,990.44 $47,954.12
0.05 244.46 12CENTERVILLE WAY-02 $1,629.72 $8,148.62 $39,113.35
0.04 234.82 12CENTERVILLE WAY-03 $1,565.47 $7,827.36 $37,571.35
0.05 246.45 12CENTERVILLE WAY-04 $1,643.03 $8,215.15 $39,432.73

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.06 324.61 12CENTERVILLE WAY-05 $2,164.07 $10,820.33 $51,937.59
0.04 217.21 12CENTERVILLE WAY-06 $1,448.06 $7,240.29 $34,753.41
0.05 242.00 10CENTERVILLE WAY-07 $1,344.42 $6,722.10 $32,266.09
0.05 253.35 12CENTERVILLE WAY-08 $1,688.99 $8,444.94 $40,535.69

$13,481.852,002.67 $67,409.23 $323,564.32

CENTRAL AVENUE
0.06 327.95 16CENTRAL AVE-20 $2,915.12 $14,575.59 $69,962.81
0.31 1,625.38 16CENTRAL AVE-21 $14,447.85 $72,239.27 $346,748.50
0.02 106.26 16CENTRAL AVE-22 $944.57 $4,722.85 $22,669.69

$18,307.542,059.60 $91,537.71 $439,381.00
CENTRE AVENUE

0.06 300.86 10CENTRE AVE $1,671.47 $8,357.35 $40,115.30
$1,671.47300.86 $8,357.35 $40,115.30

CHAPMAN LANE
0.11 580.79 10CHAPMAN LN $3,226.60 $16,132.98 $77,438.32

$3,226.60580.79 $16,132.98 $77,438.32
CHARLES STREET

0.05 243.97 10CHARLES ST $1,355.40 $6,777.01 $32,529.65
$1,355.40243.97 $6,777.01 $32,529.65

CHICKADEE WAY
0.05 264.74 10CHICKADEE WAY-01 $1,470.80 $7,354.01 $35,299.23
0.03 134.32 8CHICKADEE WAY-02 $596.99 $2,984.97 $14,327.84
0.02 119.20 8CHICKADEE WAY-03 $529.77 $2,648.83 $12,714.38

$2,597.56518.26 $12,987.80 $62,341.44
CIRCUIT AVENUE

0.12 648.42 10CIRCUIT AVE-01 $3,602.34 $18,011.68 $86,456.07
0.07 354.72 10CIRCUIT AVE-02 $1,970.66 $9,853.32 $47,295.96

$5,573.001,003.14 $27,865.00 $133,752.02
CIRCUIT ROAD

0.11 579.35 10CIRCUIT RD-01 $3,218.59 $16,092.97 $77,246.25
$3,218.59579.35 $16,092.97 $77,246.25

CLARK WAY
0.02 114.38 10CLARK WAY-01 $635.47 $3,177.36 $15,251.33
0.03 132.04 8CLARK WAY-02 $586.86 $2,934.29 $14,084.59

$1,222.33246.43 $6,111.65 $29,335.92

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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CLEAR POND ROAD

0.18 963.44 12CLEAR POND RD-03 $6,422.92 $32,114.60 $154,150.09
$6,422.92963.44 $32,114.60 $154,150.09

CLEVELAND ROAD
0.05 266.33 12CLEVELAND RD-01 $1,775.51 $8,877.53 $42,612.16
0.08 402.88 12CLEVELAND RD-02 $2,685.89 $13,429.43 $64,461.28

$4,461.39669.21 $22,306.97 $107,073.44
CLIFF'S KNOLL

0.03 177.37 15CLIFF'S KNOLL $1,478.06 $7,390.31 $35,473.50
$1,478.06177.37 $7,390.31 $35,473.50

COASTLINE DRIVE
0.08 432.06 10COASTLINE DR-03 $2,400.35 $12,001.74 $57,608.33

$2,400.35432.06 $12,001.74 $57,608.33

COLE STREET
0.04 225.73 10COLE ST-01 $1,254.04 $6,270.18 $30,096.87
0.04 196.44 10COLE ST-02 $1,091.33 $5,456.64 $26,191.87
0.03 134.74 10COLE ST-03 $748.58 $3,742.88 $17,965.82

$3,093.94556.91 $15,469.70 $74,254.56

COLES LANE
0.11 577.62 15COLES LN-04 $4,813.50 $24,067.50 $115,523.99

$4,813.50577.62 $24,067.50 $115,523.99

CONCORD STREET
0.11 597.00 12CONCORD ST-01 $3,980.02 $19,900.10 $95,520.49

$3,980.02597.00 $19,900.10 $95,520.49
CORAL STREET

0.03 165.39 12CORAL ST-01 $1,102.61 $5,513.05 $26,462.65
0.04 234.92 12CORAL ST-02 $1,566.11 $7,830.55 $37,586.64
0.05 241.39 16CORAL ST-03 $2,145.70 $10,728.51 $51,496.86
0.05 237.65 16CORAL ST-04 $2,112.44 $10,562.22 $50,698.64
0.05 245.34 16CORAL ST-05 $2,180.84 $10,904.18 $52,340.04
0.04 236.48 16CORAL ST-06 $2,102.08 $10,510.42 $50,450.01

$11,209.791,361.18 $56,048.93 $269,034.86
COURT AVENUE

0.02 99.95 10COURT AVE $555.28 $2,776.42 $13,326.81
$555.2899.95 $2,776.42 $13,326.81

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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CRANBERRY ROAD

0.12 617.01 15CRANBERRY RD $5,141.76 $25,708.79 $123,402.18
$5,141.76617.01 $25,708.79 $123,402.18

CRESCENT AVENUE
0.03 147.95 15CRESCENT AVE-01 $1,232.88 $6,164.40 $29,589.10
0.18 931.32 10CRESCENT AVE-02 $5,174.01 $25,870.06 $124,176.27
0.04 212.51 10CRESCENT AVE-05 $1,180.63 $5,903.16 $28,335.17

$7,587.521,291.78 $37,937.61 $182,100.54
CRESCENT ROAD

0.10 517.02 12CRESCENT RD-01 $3,446.77 $17,233.85 $82,722.48
$3,446.77517.02 $17,233.85 $82,722.48

CREST RIDGE ROAD
0.13 660.92 10CREST RIDGE RD-01 $3,671.80 $18,359.01 $88,123.27

$3,671.80660.92 $18,359.01 $88,123.27
CREST STREET

0.13 696.64 10CREST ST-01 $3,870.22 $19,351.10 $92,885.27
0.02 103.94 10CREST ST-02 $577.46 $2,887.29 $13,858.98

$4,447.68800.58 $22,238.38 $106,744.24

DALEY CIRCLE
0.04 202.74 12DALEY CIR $1,351.62 $6,758.08 $32,438.76

$1,351.62202.74 $6,758.08 $32,438.76

DIANE AVENUE
0.02 118.62 18DIANE AVE-01 $1,186.17 $5,930.85 $28,468.09
0.03 149.73 18DIANE AVE-02 $1,497.28 $7,486.42 $35,934.82
0.06 316.47 18DIANE AVE-03 $3,164.68 $15,823.42 $75,952.41

$5,848.14584.81 $29,240.69 $140,355.33
DICARLO DRIVE

0.03 133.11 16DICARLO DR $1,183.20 $5,916.01 $28,396.86
$1,183.20133.11 $5,916.01 $28,396.86

DOGWOOD DRIVE
0.19 987.89 10DOGWOOD DR $5,488.27 $27,441.33 $131,718.40

$5,488.27987.89 $27,441.33 $131,718.40
DONALD ROAD

0.09 469.44 12DONALD RD $3,129.61 $15,648.03 $75,110.55

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$3,129.61469.44 $15,648.03 $75,110.55

DOTEN LANE
0.04 230.42 12DOTEN LN-02 $1,536.11 $7,680.56 $36,866.68

$1,536.11230.42 $7,680.56 $36,866.68
DOTEN ROAD

0.05 261.92 10DOTEN RD-04 $1,455.11 $7,275.56 $34,922.67
0.35 1,861.11 10DOTEN RD-05 $10,339.48 $51,697.40 $248,147.53
0.09 456.71 12DOTEN RD-06 $3,044.76 $15,223.81 $73,074.30

$14,839.352,579.74 $74,196.77 $356,144.50

DOUGLAS AVENUE
0.14 734.04 10DOUGLAS AVE $4,077.99 $20,389.94 $97,871.71

$4,077.99734.04 $20,389.94 $97,871.71
DREW ROAD

0.22 1,161.42 16DREW RD-01 $10,323.71 $51,618.57 $247,769.14
0.36 1,879.63 16DREW RD-02 $16,707.83 $83,539.15 $400,987.93
0.51 2,713.65 16DREW RD-03 $24,121.33 $120,606.67 $578,912.00
0.02 89.69 16DREW RD-04 $797.28 $3,986.38 $19,134.65
0.19 983.08 16DREW RD-05 $8,738.46 $43,692.32 $209,723.11
0.43 2,248.93 16DREW RD-06 $19,990.51 $99,952.57 $479,772.33

$80,679.139,076.40 $403,395.66 $1,936,299.16
DUCK PLAIN ROAD

0.04 205.89 15DUCK PLAIN RD-01 $1,715.72 $8,578.58 $41,177.16
0.24 1,251.18 15DUCK PLAIN RD-02 $10,426.54 $52,132.69 $250,236.92
0.05 246.23 15DUCK PLAIN RD-03 $2,051.90 $10,259.50 $49,245.60

$14,194.151,703.30 $70,970.77 $340,659.68

DUDLEY TERRACE
0.08 402.15 10DUDLEY TER $2,234.19 $11,170.97 $53,620.66

$2,234.19402.15 $11,170.97 $53,620.66
DUMP ROAD

0.06 323.76 30DUMP RD-01 $5,395.98 $26,979.92 $129,503.61
$5,395.98323.76 $26,979.92 $129,503.61

EAGLE NEST ROAD
0.04 219.57 12EAGLE NEST RD-01 $1,463.82 $7,319.08 $35,131.58

$1,463.82219.57 $7,319.08 $35,131.58
EAST CIRCUIT AVENUE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.05 256.30 10EAST CIRCUIT AVE $1,423.87 $7,119.36 $34,172.92

$1,423.87256.30 $7,119.36 $34,172.92
EAST COVE ROAD

0.04 193.90 12EAST COVE RD-01 $1,292.64 $6,463.21 $31,023.42
$1,292.64193.90 $6,463.21 $31,023.42

EDWARD STREET
0.05 263.80 16EDWARD ST $2,344.90 $11,724.52 $56,277.70

$2,344.90263.80 $11,724.52 $56,277.70
ELLISVILLE DRIVE

0.08 444.21 15ELLISVILLE DR-02 N $3,701.76 $18,508.79 $88,842.20
0.08 443.67 15ELLISVILLE DR-10 N $3,697.21 $18,486.07 $88,733.12

$7,398.97887.88 $36,994.86 $177,575.32
ENTRANCE ROAD

0.08 441.78 15ENTRANCE RD $3,681.48 $18,407.40 $88,355.53
$3,681.48441.78 $18,407.40 $88,355.53

EVERGREEN DRIVE
0.34 1,769.92 15EVERGREEN DR $14,749.37 $73,746.85 $353,984.88

$14,749.371,769.92 $73,746.85 $353,984.88

FABYAN ROAD
0.01 65.69 22FABYAN RD-02 $802.90 $4,014.52 $19,269.70
0.04 193.45 16FABYAN RD-03 $1,719.54 $8,597.72 $41,269.07
0.04 210.30 16FABYAN RD-04 $1,869.29 $9,346.46 $44,863.01

$4,391.74469.44 $21,958.70 $105,401.78
FAIRHAVEN WAY

0.15 813.91 10FAIRHAVEN WAY $4,521.72 $22,608.59 $108,521.23
$4,521.72813.91 $22,608.59 $108,521.23

FALMOUTH ROAD
0.18 946.86 12FALMOUTH RD-01 $6,312.42 $31,562.08 $151,497.98
0.04 196.48 12FALMOUTH RD-02 $1,309.85 $6,549.24 $31,436.34

$7,622.261,143.34 $38,111.32 $182,934.33
FAWN POND ROAD

0.03 169.78 10FAWN POND RD-02 $943.25 $4,716.23 $22,637.91
$943.25169.78 $4,716.23 $22,637.91

FERN STREET

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.10 520.76 10FERN ST $2,893.13 $14,465.66 $69,435.16

$2,893.13520.76 $14,465.66 $69,435.16
FIELDSTONE WAY

0.06 300.09 10FIELDSTONE WAY-02 $1,667.16 $8,335.79 $40,011.81
$1,667.16300.09 $8,335.79 $40,011.81

FIRE HOUSE ROAD
0.12 626.97 15FIRE HOUSE RD-01 $5,224.76 $26,123.80 $125,394.26
0.07 363.43 16FIRE HOUSE RD-02 $3,230.45 $16,152.24 $77,530.77
0.32 1,669.88 15FIRE HOUSE RD-03 $13,915.65 $69,578.26 $333,975.64
0.17 885.12 10FIRE HOUSE RD-04 $4,917.34 $24,586.69 $118,016.09

$27,288.203,545.40 $136,440.99 $654,916.76
FIRST STREET

0.04 206.41 10FIRST ST-02 $1,146.71 $5,733.56 $27,521.09
$1,146.71206.41 $5,733.56 $27,521.09

FISHERMAN'S LANE
0.06 298.98 10FISHERMAN'S LN-01 $1,660.98 $8,304.90 $39,863.54
0.08 425.27 0FISHERMAN'S LN-02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,660.98724.24 $8,304.90 $39,863.54

FLORIDA AVENUE
0.15 784.96 15FLORIDA AVE-01 $6,541.30 $32,706.50 $156,991.22
0.12 635.00 15FLORIDA AVE-02 $5,291.68 $26,458.40 $127,000.31

$11,832.981,419.96 $59,164.90 $283,991.53
FORGE DRIVE

0.07 369.49 15FORGE DR-01 $3,079.05 $15,395.26 $73,897.25
0.09 474.85 12FORGE DR-03 $3,165.65 $15,828.25 $75,975.59
0.28 1,454.46 12FORGE DR-04 $9,696.41 $48,482.04 $232,713.77
0.05 244.20 12FORGE DR-05 $1,627.98 $8,139.88 $39,071.42
0.13 699.71 12FORGE DR-06 $4,664.72 $23,323.58 $111,953.20
0.15 781.14 12FORGE DR-07 $5,207.57 $26,037.84 $124,981.61

$27,441.374,023.83 $137,206.84 $658,592.84
FOX WOODS ROAD

0.10 522.82 10FOX WOODS RD-02 $2,904.58 $14,522.88 $69,709.80
$2,904.58522.82 $14,522.88 $69,709.80

FOXGLOVE DRIVE
0.07 347.65 12FOXGLOVE DR-01 $2,317.69 $11,588.47 $55,624.66

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only Page 11 of 311/22/2025



Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
$2,317.69347.65 $11,588.47 $55,624.66

FRANKIES'S LANE
0.06 325.07 10FRANKIE'S LN $1,805.97 $9,029.83 $43,343.17

$1,805.97325.07 $9,029.83 $43,343.17
FRESH POND AVENUE

0.10 553.39 12FRESH POND AVE-02 $3,689.26 $18,446.31 $88,542.29
$3,689.26553.39 $18,446.31 $88,542.29

FULLER DRIVE
0.09 494.18 14FULLER DR $3,843.64 $19,218.19 $92,247.33

$3,843.64494.18 $19,218.19 $92,247.33
FULLER FARM ROAD

0.11 603.56 15FULLER FARM RD-01 $5,029.66 $25,148.32 $120,711.93
0.32 1,691.14 12FULLER FARM RD-02 $11,274.26 $56,371.28 $270,582.13
0.16 855.98 15FULLER FARM RD-03 $7,133.16 $35,665.82 $171,195.95
0.45 2,365.09 10FULLER FARM RD-04 $13,139.41 $65,697.03 $315,345.73

$36,576.495,515.77 $182,882.45 $877,835.74
GARDNER DRIVE

0.08 415.61 15GARDNER DR-02 $3,463.45 $17,317.23 $83,122.69
0.05 244.69 10GARDNER DR-03 $1,359.40 $6,797.02 $32,625.68
0.04 212.05 10GARDNER DR-04 $1,178.05 $5,890.26 $28,273.26

$6,000.90872.36 $30,004.51 $144,021.63

GARIBALDI STREET
0.02 89.77 16GARIBALDI ST-02 $797.99 $3,989.93 $19,151.68

$797.9989.77 $3,989.93 $19,151.68
GEORGETOWN ROAD

0.01 65.45 12GEORGETOWN RD $436.34 $2,181.71 $10,472.22
$436.3465.45 $2,181.71 $10,472.22

GLEN AVENUE
0.04 229.84 10GLEN AVE-01 $1,276.92 $6,384.58 $30,645.96
0.08 437.19 12GLEN AVE-02 $2,914.63 $14,573.16 $69,951.17

$4,191.55667.04 $20,957.74 $100,597.14
GOLDFINCH LANE

0.28 1,486.01 12GOLDFINCH LN-01 $9,906.70 $49,533.52 $237,760.90
0.10 511.74 10GOLDFINCH LN-02 $2,843.03 $14,215.14 $68,232.66
0.04 219.80 12GOLDFINCH LN-03 $1,465.36 $7,326.81 $35,168.69

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.08 412.17 12GOLDFINCH LN-04 $2,747.78 $13,738.90 $65,946.71
0.02 92.85 12GOLDFINCH LN-05 $619.01 $3,095.07 $14,856.34

$17,581.892,722.57 $87,909.44 $421,965.31
GOODWIN ROAD

0.38 2,032.47 12GOODWIN RD $13,549.77 $67,748.87 $325,194.58
$13,549.772,032.47 $67,748.87 $325,194.58

GRAFFAM ROAD
0.35 1,853.88 12GRAFFAM RD $12,359.22 $61,796.11 $296,621.34

$12,359.221,853.88 $61,796.11 $296,621.34

GRANBY LANE
0.09 466.94 15GRANBY LN-01 $3,891.13 $19,455.67 $93,387.21
0.03 176.65 12GRANBY LN-02 $1,177.64 $5,888.22 $28,263.46
0.06 318.06 12GRANBY LN-03 $2,120.39 $10,601.95 $50,889.37

$7,189.17961.64 $35,945.84 $172,540.04
GRANBY LANE REAR

0.09 450.67 10GRANBY LN REAR $2,503.72 $12,518.62 $60,089.39
$2,503.72450.67 $12,518.62 $60,089.39

GRASSHOPPER LANE

0.02 101.55 18GRASSHOPPER LN-02 $1,015.52 $5,077.59 $24,372.42
$1,015.52101.55 $5,077.59 $24,372.42

GROVE AVENUE

0.03 176.72 8GROVE AVE E $785.43 $3,927.15 $18,850.32
0.04 234.44 8GROVE AVE W $1,041.96 $5,209.80 $25,007.02

$1,827.39411.16 $9,136.95 $43,857.34
GUIDE BOARD ROAD

0.19 1,014.89 12GUIDE BOARD RD $6,765.96 $33,829.81 $162,383.07
$6,765.961,014.89 $33,829.81 $162,383.07

GUNNERS EXCHANGE ROAD
0.32 1,710.27 10GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-09 $9,501.52 $47,507.60 $228,036.50
0.12 640.60 10GUNNERS EXCHANGE RD-10 $3,558.90 $17,794.51 $85,413.65

$13,060.422,350.88 $65,302.11 $313,450.15
GUNNING POINT ROAD

0.12 612.56 12GUNNING POINT RD-03 $4,083.75 $20,418.73 $98,009.90
0.23 1,240.35 12GUNNING POINT RD-04 $8,269.01 $41,345.05 $198,456.22
0.02 87.58 12GUNNING POINT RD-05 $583.87 $2,919.37 $14,012.97

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
$12,936.631,940.49 $64,683.14 $310,479.09

HALIFAX ROAD
0.11 557.35 12HALIFAX RD $3,715.68 $18,578.40 $89,176.31

$3,715.68557.35 $18,578.40 $89,176.31
HARLOW'S LANDING

0.05 278.96 12HARLOW'S LANDING-01 $1,859.72 $9,298.59 $44,633.24
0.12 648.85 10HARLOW'S LANDING-02 $3,604.70 $18,023.51 $86,512.87
0.08 413.10 10HARLOW'S LANDING-03 $2,294.97 $11,474.87 $55,079.40

$7,759.401,340.90 $38,796.98 $186,225.51

HARMONY LANE
0.20 1,054.37 10HARMONY LN $5,857.61 $29,288.03 $140,582.53

$5,857.611,054.37 $29,288.03 $140,582.53
HASKELL ROAD

0.26 1,391.43 12HASKELL RD-01 $9,276.17 $46,380.85 $222,628.08
0.24 1,266.31 12HASKELL RD-02 $8,442.03 $42,210.17 $202,608.82
0.06 326.18 12HASKELL RD-03 $2,174.55 $10,872.77 $52,189.30

$19,892.762,983.91 $99,463.79 $477,426.20

HAWLEY AVENUE

0.08 417.53 12HAWLEY AVE-02 $2,783.52 $13,917.60 $66,804.48
$2,783.52417.53 $13,917.60 $66,804.48

HERRING WAY

0.03 137.15 15HERRING WAY-01 $1,142.88 $5,714.42 $27,429.23
0.43 2,254.78 12HERRING WAY-02 $15,031.87 $75,159.37 $360,764.95

$16,174.762,391.93 $80,873.79 $388,194.18
HIAWATHA ROAD

0.04 229.32 12HIAWATHA RD-01 $1,528.77 $7,643.84 $36,690.43
0.11 594.59 10HIAWATHA RD-02 $3,303.28 $16,516.40 $79,278.70
0.05 269.27 14HIAWATHA RD-03 $2,094.33 $10,471.63 $50,263.81
0.03 145.82 15HIAWATHA RD-04 $1,215.16 $6,075.82 $29,163.92

$8,141.541,239.00 $40,707.68 $195,396.86
HIGH CLIFF ROAD

0.02 111.69 22HIGH CLIFF RD $1,365.13 $6,825.66 $32,763.15
$1,365.13111.69 $6,825.66 $32,763.15

HIGHLAND AVENUE
0.17 885.92 12HIGHLAND AVE-01 $5,906.16 $29,530.78 $141,747.76

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
0.01 71.65 12HIGHLAND AVE-02 $477.66 $2,388.29 $11,463.80
0.06 303.86 12HIGHLAND AVE-03 $2,025.77 $10,128.83 $48,618.39
0.07 371.74 12HIGHLAND AVE-04 $2,478.24 $12,391.21 $59,477.81

$10,887.821,633.17 $54,439.11 $261,307.75
HILLCREST ROAD

0.08 425.80 12HILLCREST RD-01 $2,838.67 $14,193.33 $68,128.00
0.08 423.36 12HILLCREST RD-02 $2,822.37 $14,111.85 $67,736.89

$5,661.04849.16 $28,305.19 $135,864.89
HILLSIDE ROAD

0.07 351.60 10HILLSIDE RD-01 $1,953.33 $9,766.63 $46,879.83
0.05 253.16 10HILLSIDE RD-02 $1,406.42 $7,032.09 $33,754.04

$3,359.74604.75 $16,798.72 $80,633.88
HILLTOP ROAD

0.10 502.25 12HILLTOP RD $3,348.32 $16,741.58 $80,359.59
$3,348.32502.25 $16,741.58 $80,359.59

HOG ROCK ROAD
0.23 1,238.29 12HOG ROCK RD-01 $8,255.27 $41,276.37 $198,126.59

$8,255.271,238.29 $41,276.37 $198,126.59

HOLLIS ROAD
0.43 2,268.10 20HOLLIS RD-03 $25,201.11 $126,005.56 $604,826.68

$25,201.112,268.10 $126,005.56 $604,826.68

HOLLY WAY
0.07 343.37 12HOLLY WAY $2,289.12 $11,445.59 $54,938.85

$2,289.12343.37 $11,445.59 $54,938.85
HOLMES ROAD

0.07 359.57 10HOLMES RD-01 $1,997.60 $9,987.99 $47,942.34
$1,997.60359.57 $9,987.99 $47,942.34

HONEY BEE LANE
0.03 167.95 10HONEY BEE LN $933.07 $4,665.37 $22,393.76

$933.07167.95 $4,665.37 $22,393.76
HUDSON STREET

0.07 370.21 15HUDSON ST $3,085.10 $15,425.51 $74,042.46
$3,085.10370.21 $15,425.51 $74,042.46

HUNTERS WAY

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
0.04 189.87 12HUNTERS WAY $1,265.78 $6,328.91 $30,378.76

$1,265.78189.87 $6,328.91 $30,378.76
HUNTLEY LANE

0.13 700.53 12HUNTLEY LN $4,670.20 $23,351.02 $112,084.92
$4,670.20700.53 $23,351.02 $112,084.92

INDIAN AVENUE
0.17 884.05 15INDIAN AVE-01 $7,367.10 $36,835.49 $176,810.38
0.12 623.31 15INDIAN AVE-02 $5,194.23 $25,971.14 $124,661.48

$12,561.331,507.36 $62,806.64 $301,471.85

INDIAN HILL AVENUE
0.02 129.52 10INDIAN HILL AVE $719.55 $3,597.73 $17,269.11

$719.55129.52 $3,597.73 $17,269.11
INDIAN HILL PARK

0.11 602.67 12INDIAN HILL PARK $4,017.80 $20,088.98 $96,427.11
$4,017.80602.67 $20,088.98 $96,427.11

INTERVALE ROAD
0.02 123.88 12INTERVALE RD $825.89 $4,129.43 $19,821.26

$825.89123.88 $4,129.43 $19,821.26

ISLAND LAKE ROAD
0.15 808.24 10ISLAND LAKE RD-01 $4,490.23 $22,451.16 $107,765.58
0.12 632.21 10ISLAND LAKE RD-02 $3,512.25 $17,561.27 $84,294.11
0.21 1,106.80 10ISLAND LAKE RD-03 $6,148.91 $30,744.55 $147,573.83

$14,151.402,547.25 $70,756.98 $339,633.52
JAYNES STREET

0.08 412.69 18JAYNES ST $4,126.93 $20,634.67 $99,046.42
$4,126.93412.69 $20,634.67 $99,046.42

KENDALL AVENUE
0.03 157.04 12KENDALL AVE $1,046.95 $5,234.75 $25,126.82

$1,046.95157.04 $5,234.75 $25,126.82

KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD
0.06 311.73 15KINGS POND PLAIN RD-05 $2,597.75 $12,988.74 $62,345.97

$2,597.75311.73 $12,988.74 $62,345.97
KINGSTON ROAD

0.08 417.81 10KINGSTON RD-02 $2,321.19 $11,605.97 $55,708.63

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
$2,321.19417.81 $11,605.97 $55,708.63

KNOTTY PINES ROAD
0.05 274.50 10KNOTTY PINES RD-01 $1,525.01 $7,625.04 $36,600.21
0.54 2,856.02 10KNOTTY PINES RD-02 $15,866.78 $79,333.92 $380,802.80
0.01 78.78 12KNOTTY PINES RD-03 $525.23 $2,626.13 $12,605.43

$17,917.023,209.31 $89,585.09 $430,008.45
LAKE AVENUE

0.08 438.85 12LAKE AVE-01 $2,925.66 $14,628.28 $70,215.74
0.06 339.19 12LAKE AVE-02 $2,261.30 $11,306.50 $54,271.19
0.01 63.38 10LAKE AVE-03 $352.12 $1,760.58 $8,450.80

$5,539.07841.42 $27,695.36 $132,937.73
LAKE ROAD

0.38 2,000.73 10LAKE RD-01 $11,115.18 $55,575.90 $266,764.34
0.19 1,013.03 10LAKE RD-02 $5,627.93 $28,139.64 $135,070.29

$16,743.113,013.76 $83,715.55 $401,834.62
LAKE VIEW BOULEVARD

0.14 718.82 15LAKE VIEW BLVD-01 $5,990.15 $29,950.74 $143,763.54
0.16 821.63 15LAKE VIEW BLVD-02 $6,846.96 $34,234.78 $164,326.95
0.23 1,232.43 15LAKE VIEW BLVD-03 $10,270.27 $51,351.33 $246,486.39
0.04 226.11 18LAKE VIEW BLVD-04 $2,261.14 $11,305.68 $54,267.25
0.06 305.21 12LAKE VIEW BLVD-05 $2,034.76 $10,173.79 $48,834.18
0.14 760.92 12LAKE VIEW BLVD-06 $5,072.77 $25,363.86 $121,746.53
0.14 721.71 18LAKE VIEW BLVD-07 $7,217.12 $36,085.59 $173,210.83
0.12 636.61 18LAKE VIEW BLVD-08 $6,366.05 $31,830.25 $152,785.21
0.03 151.62 15LAKE VIEW BLVD-09 $1,263.52 $6,317.62 $30,324.57
0.06 301.38 16LAKE VIEW BLVD-10 $2,678.93 $13,394.64 $64,294.27
0.01 61.06 15LAKE VIEW BLVD-11 $508.84 $2,544.21 $12,212.18

$50,510.505,937.51 $252,552.48 $1,212,251.91
LAKE VIEW ROAD

0.11 596.90 10LAKE VIEW RD $3,316.12 $16,580.60 $79,586.86
$3,316.12596.90 $16,580.60 $79,586.86

LAKEVIEW AVENUE
0.08 427.66 10LAKEVIEW AVE-01 $2,375.88 $11,879.40 $57,021.14
0.08 445.62 10LAKEVIEW AVE-02 $2,475.64 $12,378.22 $59,415.48
0.08 424.77 10LAKEVIEW AVE-03 $2,359.83 $11,799.17 $56,636.03

$7,211.361,298.04 $36,056.80 $173,072.65

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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LANCASTER AVENUE

0.01 57.77 20LANCASTER AVE-01 $641.88 $3,209.39 $15,405.05
0.04 233.98 15LANCASTER AVE-02 $1,949.81 $9,749.04 $46,795.38
0.05 246.13 18LANCASTER AVE-03 $2,461.27 $12,306.37 $59,070.57

$5,052.96537.87 $25,264.79 $121,271.00

LANDFALL LANE
0.04 200.03 12LANDFALL LN-01 $1,333.52 $6,667.60 $32,004.49
0.11 592.12 12LANDFALL LN-02 $3,947.49 $19,737.47 $94,739.84
0.03 163.68 12LANDFALL LN-03 $1,091.22 $5,456.11 $26,189.34

$6,372.24955.84 $31,861.18 $152,933.66
LANDING ROAD

0.07 351.09 10LANDING RD-02 $1,950.51 $9,752.55 $46,812.26
$1,950.51351.09 $9,752.55 $46,812.26

LARKSPUR LANE
0.20 1,029.93 10LARKSPUR LN $5,721.81 $28,609.06 $137,323.51

$5,721.811,029.93 $28,609.06 $137,323.51
LAUREL ROAD

0.04 210.39 10LAUREL RD $1,168.83 $5,844.13 $28,051.82
$1,168.83210.39 $5,844.13 $28,051.82

LEONARD ROAD
0.08 439.21 10LEONARD RD $2,440.08 $12,200.39 $58,561.86

$2,440.08439.21 $12,200.39 $58,561.86
LIMERICK WAY

0.10 512.03 12LIMERICK WAY $3,413.55 $17,067.77 $81,925.29
$3,413.55512.03 $17,067.77 $81,925.29

LINCOLN ROAD
0.05 253.32 15LINCOLN RD-01 $2,110.97 $10,554.87 $50,663.38
0.05 246.22 15LINCOLN RD-02 $2,051.87 $10,259.36 $49,244.91
0.03 166.26 14LINCOLN RD-03 $1,293.11 $6,465.55 $31,034.64

$5,455.96665.80 $27,279.78 $130,942.93
LITTLE MICAJAH POND ROAD

0.09 455.29 12LITTLE MICAJAH POND RD-01 $3,035.24 $15,176.18 $72,845.67
0.09 491.31 12LITTLE MICAJAH POND RD-02 $3,275.40 $16,377.02 $78,609.68

$6,310.64946.60 $31,553.20 $151,455.35
LITTLE POND BEACH ROAD

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.08 402.01 26LITTLE POND BEACH RD-01 $5,806.85 $29,034.23 $139,364.31

$5,806.85402.01 $29,034.23 $139,364.31
LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD

0.05 239.18 10LITTLE SANDY POND RD-01 $1,328.77 $6,643.86 $31,890.51
0.10 517.91 10LITTLE SANDY POND RD-02 $2,877.28 $14,386.42 $69,054.82
0.19 1,025.77 20LITTLE SANDY POND RD-19 $11,397.45 $56,987.24 $273,538.74
0.29 1,553.23 18LITTLE SANDY POND RD-21 $15,532.28 $77,661.39 $372,774.69

$31,135.783,336.09 $155,678.91 $747,258.77
LIVINGSTON DRIVE

0.36 1,918.08 18LIVINGSTON DR $19,180.85 $95,904.24 $460,340.36
$19,180.851,918.08 $95,904.24 $460,340.36

LOCH SABY ROAD
0.03 142.46 10LOCH SABY RD $791.44 $3,957.22 $18,994.66

$791.44142.46 $3,957.22 $18,994.66
LOOKOUT ROAD

0.02 124.63 12LOOKOUT RD $830.88 $4,154.40 $19,941.14
$830.88124.63 $4,154.40 $19,941.14

LOPRESTI WAY

0.01 56.21 12LOPRESTI WAY-01 $374.75 $1,873.77 $8,994.09
0.14 745.72 12LOPRESTI WAY-02 $4,971.44 $24,857.18 $119,314.49
0.02 124.06 10LOPRESTI WAY-03 $689.22 $3,446.10 $16,541.30
0.04 194.59 10LOPRESTI WAY-04 $1,081.04 $5,405.18 $25,944.88

$7,116.451,120.57 $35,582.24 $170,794.76
LOUT POND ROAD

0.12 641.99 12LOUT POND RD-03 $4,279.94 $21,399.68 $102,718.46
0.22 1,179.37 12LOUT POND RD-05 $7,862.50 $39,312.48 $188,699.93

$12,142.431,821.36 $60,712.16 $291,418.39
LUZETTA'S WAY

0.17 883.37 15LUZETTA'S WAY $7,361.44 $36,807.20 $176,674.57
$7,361.44883.37 $36,807.20 $176,674.57

MAGUIRE WAY
0.09 468.16 12MAGUIRE WAY $3,121.10 $15,605.50 $74,906.40

$3,121.10468.16 $15,605.50 $74,906.40

MASSASOIT AVENUE
0.16 848.63 12MASSASOIT AVE-01 $5,657.57 $28,287.83 $135,781.57

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.06 321.78 10MASSASOIT AVE-02 $1,787.68 $8,938.38 $42,904.24

$7,445.241,170.42 $37,226.21 $178,685.81
MAST ROAD

0.66 3,469.79 18MAST RD-01 $34,697.92 $173,489.61 $832,750.12
0.15 780.99 18MAST RD-02 $7,809.90 $39,049.52 $187,437.68
0.40 2,092.65 18MAST RD-03 $20,926.52 $104,632.61 $502,236.53
0.43 2,275.85 18MAST RD-04 $22,758.46 $113,792.30 $546,203.04
0.10 551.58 18MAST RD-05 $5,515.82 $27,579.11 $132,379.75
0.23 1,189.35 18MAST RD-06 $11,893.46 $59,467.30 $285,443.02
0.71 3,753.03 12MAST RD-07 $25,020.17 $125,100.86 $600,484.14
0.32 1,698.61 15MAST RD-08 $14,155.07 $70,775.37 $339,721.77
0.16 838.32 12MAST RD-09 $5,588.77 $27,943.87 $134,130.59

$148,366.1116,650.16 $741,830.55 $3,560,786.62

MAY HILL ROAD
0.13 712.31 18MAY HILL RD-01 $7,123.09 $35,615.46 $170,954.22
0.23 1,212.82 15MAY HILL RD-02 $10,106.79 $50,533.96 $242,563.02
0.21 1,102.23 12MAY HILL RD-03 $7,348.20 $36,741.02 $176,356.88
0.09 452.86 12MAY HILL RD-04 $3,019.09 $15,095.46 $72,458.19
0.20 1,033.01 12MAY HILL RD-05 $6,886.72 $34,433.61 $165,281.33
0.07 346.58 12MAY HILL RD-06 $2,310.52 $11,552.58 $55,452.39
0.25 1,305.23 12MAY HILL RD-08 $8,701.56 $43,507.78 $208,837.34

$45,495.976,165.04 $227,479.87 $1,091,903.36
MEADOW GLEN LANE

0.07 393.37 10MEADOW GLEN LN $2,185.37 $10,926.83 $52,448.81
$2,185.37393.37 $10,926.83 $52,448.81

MENOTOMY ROAD
0.10 553.14 16MENOTOMY RD-01 $4,916.76 $24,583.82 $118,002.32
0.07 388.14 12MENOTOMY RD-02 $2,587.57 $12,937.86 $62,101.72
0.03 183.86 12MENOTOMY RD-03 $1,225.74 $6,128.70 $29,417.74
0.07 377.28 15MENOTOMY RD-04 $3,143.97 $15,719.84 $75,455.25
0.07 377.76 16MENOTOMY RD-05 $3,357.89 $16,789.45 $80,589.36

$15,231.931,880.17 $76,159.66 $365,566.39
MILDRED STREET

0.04 234.46 12MILDRED ST-02 $1,563.04 $7,815.18 $37,512.85
$1,563.04234.46 $7,815.18 $37,512.85

MOHAWK CIRCLE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.02 95.43 12MOHAWK CIR-01 $636.19 $3,180.95 $15,268.55
0.09 470.36 12MOHAWK CIR-02 $3,135.74 $15,678.71 $75,257.81

$3,771.93565.79 $18,859.66 $90,526.36
MONTROSE AVENUE

0.03 135.06 10MONTROSE AVE-01 $750.35 $3,751.74 $18,008.36
0.13 680.94 10MONTROSE AVE-02 $3,782.98 $18,914.90 $90,791.53

$4,533.33816.00 $22,666.64 $108,799.88
MORGAN ROAD

0.72 3,815.30 12MORGAN RD $25,435.35 $127,176.77 $610,448.49
$25,435.353,815.30 $127,176.77 $610,448.49

MORNING MIST LANE
0.19 1,021.01 12MORNING MIST LN-01 $6,806.70 $34,033.50 $163,360.82
0.07 376.47 12MORNING MIST LN-02 $2,509.82 $12,549.11 $60,235.73
0.36 1,921.96 6MORNING MIST LN-03 $6,406.53 $32,032.65 $153,756.73

$15,723.053,319.44 $78,615.27 $377,353.28
MORTON ROAD

0.17 895.00 16MORTON RD-01 $7,955.59 $39,777.95 $190,934.15
0.10 503.18 16MORTON RD-02 $4,472.68 $22,363.40 $107,344.33

$12,428.271,398.18 $62,141.35 $298,278.48
MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD

0.17 917.07 8MOUNTAIN HILL RD-03 $4,075.85 $20,379.23 $97,820.31
$4,075.85917.07 $20,379.23 $97,820.31

NAMELOC RD
0.05 262.53 12NAMELOC RD-03 $1,750.21 $8,751.07 $42,005.12
0.04 236.96 12NAMELOC RD-04 $1,579.75 $7,898.77 $37,914.09

$3,329.97499.50 $16,649.84 $79,919.21
NEDS WAY

0.10 518.35 10NEDS WAY $2,879.71 $14,398.55 $69,113.03
$2,879.71518.35 $14,398.55 $69,113.03

OLD BEACH ROAD
0.05 244.01 12OLD BEACH RD-05 $1,626.75 $8,133.76 $39,042.06

$1,626.75244.01 $8,133.76 $39,042.06
OLD BOG ROAD

0.24 1,281.63 10OLD BOG RD-01 $7,120.18 $35,600.92 $170,884.40
0.12 623.85 10OLD BOG RD-02 $3,465.84 $17,329.20 $83,180.15

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.12 653.70 10OLD BOG RD-03 $3,631.65 $18,158.24 $87,159.57

$14,217.672,559.18 $71,088.36 $341,224.12
OLD COLONY DRIVE

0.17 888.78 12OLD COLONY DR $5,925.17 $29,625.85 $142,204.07
$5,925.17888.78 $29,625.85 $142,204.07

OLD HALFWAY POND ROAD
0.11 603.73 10OLD HALFWAY POND RD-01 $3,354.05 $16,770.24 $80,497.14
0.36 1,878.09 12OLD HALFWAY POND RD-02 $12,520.57 $62,602.84 $300,493.65

$15,874.622,481.81 $79,373.08 $380,990.79

OLD PONDS ROAD
0.07 385.05 10OLD PONDS RD-02 $2,139.19 $10,695.94 $51,340.52
0.09 464.01 10OLD PONDS RD-03 $2,577.82 $12,889.09 $61,867.63

$4,717.01849.06 $23,585.03 $113,208.15

OLD PONDS ROAD EXTENSION
0.53 2,802.31 10OLD PONDS RD EXT $15,568.41 $77,842.07 $373,641.94

$15,568.412,802.31 $77,842.07 $373,641.94
OLD WINGS ROAD

0.13 670.74 12OLD WINGS RD $4,471.63 $22,358.16 $107,319.19
$4,471.63670.74 $22,358.16 $107,319.19

OLIVER NECK ROAD
0.13 695.94 18OLIVER NECK RD-01 $6,959.44 $34,797.20 $167,026.56
0.13 673.17 15OLIVER NECK RD-02 $5,609.73 $28,048.65 $134,633.50

$12,569.171,369.11 $62,845.85 $301,660.06
OSPREY LANE

0.13 665.60 10OSPREY LN $3,697.78 $18,488.90 $88,746.72
$3,697.78665.60 $18,488.90 $88,746.72

PAMS STREET
0.07 393.73 20PAMS ST $4,374.78 $21,873.92 $104,994.81

$4,374.78393.73 $21,873.92 $104,994.81

PARK AVENUE
0.11 559.37 10PARK AVE-01 $3,107.63 $15,538.14 $74,583.05
0.08 439.97 12PARK AVE-02 $2,933.14 $14,665.72 $70,395.48

$6,040.77999.34 $30,203.86 $144,978.53

PEACHTREE LANE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.07 357.82 15PEACHTREE LN $2,981.82 $14,909.11 $71,563.73

$2,981.82357.82 $14,909.11 $71,563.73
PEMBROKE ROAD

0.11 573.65 8PEMBROKE RD-01 $2,549.54 $12,747.70 $61,188.95
$2,549.54573.65 $12,747.70 $61,188.95

PERCH ROAD
0.05 245.78 10PERCH RD-01 $1,365.46 $6,827.30 $32,771.05
0.06 291.78 10PERCH RD-02 $1,621.00 $8,105.00 $38,904.01

$2,986.46537.56 $14,932.30 $71,675.06

PETERSON ROAD
0.02 90.22 10PETERSON RD-01 $501.22 $2,506.11 $12,029.34
0.03 145.06 10PETERSON RD-02 $805.87 $4,029.36 $19,340.92
0.01 63.39 10PETERSON RD-03 $352.16 $1,760.81 $8,451.90

$1,659.26298.67 $8,296.28 $39,822.16
PINE AVENUE

0.05 245.70 12PINE AVE $1,638.02 $8,190.08 $39,312.40
$1,638.02245.70 $8,190.08 $39,312.40

PIT ACCESS

0.07 370.33 10PIT ACCESS $2,057.37 $10,286.85 $49,376.86
$2,057.37370.33 $10,286.85 $49,376.86

POKANOKET ROAD

0.04 235.59 12POKANOKET RD-03 S E $1,570.62 $7,853.12 $37,694.98
0.09 455.80 12POKANOKET RD-04 S E $3,038.70 $15,193.49 $72,928.75

$4,609.32691.40 $23,046.61 $110,623.73
POND AVENUE

0.01 78.13 10POND AVE-01 $434.07 $2,170.36 $10,417.74
0.02 91.58 10POND AVE-02 $508.76 $2,543.82 $12,210.32
0.09 459.52 10POND AVE-03 $2,552.91 $12,764.57 $61,269.94
0.10 506.76 10POND AVE-04 $2,815.32 $14,076.59 $67,567.65
0.08 420.67 10POND AVE-05 $2,337.05 $11,685.23 $56,089.09
0.07 392.14 10POND AVE-06 $2,178.56 $10,892.81 $52,285.50

$10,826.681,948.80 $54,133.38 $259,840.24
POND STREET

0.03 174.85 18POND ST-01 $1,748.52 $8,742.58 $41,964.37
0.02 98.64 18POND ST-02 $986.42 $4,932.08 $23,674.01

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$2,734.93273.49 $13,674.66 $65,638.38

POND TERRACE
0.03 172.60 10POND TER-01 $958.89 $4,794.43 $23,013.29
0.02 95.73 10POND TER-03 $531.82 $2,659.10 $12,763.70

$1,490.71268.33 $7,453.54 $35,776.98

POND VIEW CIRCLE
0.03 155.89 12POND VIEW CIR-01 $1,039.30 $5,196.50 $24,943.20
0.21 1,131.06 10POND VIEW CIR-02 $6,283.65 $31,418.26 $150,807.65

$7,322.951,286.95 $36,614.76 $175,750.85

POST AND RAIL AVENUE
0.06 295.17 12POST AND RAIL AVE-04 $1,967.83 $9,839.16 $47,227.95

$1,967.83295.17 $9,839.16 $47,227.95
POST OFFICE LANE

0.03 133.74 15POST OFFICE LN-01 $1,114.48 $5,572.41 $26,747.59
0.03 159.36 10POST OFFICE LN-02 $885.32 $4,426.59 $21,247.61
0.01 75.40 10POST OFFICE LN-03 $418.91 $2,094.56 $10,053.90

$2,418.71368.50 $12,093.56 $58,049.11

POWDERHORN POND ROAD

0.41 2,182.12 10POWDERHORN POND RD-02 $12,122.90 $60,614.51 $290,949.62
$12,122.902,182.12 $60,614.51 $290,949.62

PRETTO WAY

0.02 114.57 15PRETTO WAY-01 $954.76 $4,773.80 $22,914.26
0.22 1,156.92 15PRETTO WAY-02 $9,641.01 $48,205.07 $231,384.32

$10,595.771,271.49 $52,978.87 $254,298.58
PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD

0.11 579.00 10PRISCILLA BEACH RD-06 $3,216.68 $16,083.38 $77,200.21
$3,216.68579.00 $16,083.38 $77,200.21

PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD
0.04 222.90 16PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD-03 $1,981.33 $9,906.64 $47,551.89

$1,981.33222.90 $9,906.64 $47,551.89
QUIET HOLLOW

0.17 902.96 12QUIET HOLLOW $6,019.76 $30,098.79 $144,474.19
$6,019.76902.96 $30,098.79 $144,474.19

RABBIT POND ROAD

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.13 709.04 10RABBIT POND RD-01 $3,939.11 $19,695.53 $94,538.55
0.01 70.86 10RABBIT POND RD-02 $393.69 $1,968.43 $9,448.48
0.02 123.55 12RABBIT POND RD-03 $823.68 $4,118.41 $19,768.38
0.14 744.65 12RABBIT POND RD-04 $4,964.33 $24,821.64 $119,143.86

$10,120.801,648.10 $50,604.01 $242,899.26

RED FOX LANE
0.05 283.17 12RED FOX LN $1,887.80 $9,438.98 $45,307.09

$1,887.80283.17 $9,438.98 $45,307.09
REED AVENUE

0.09 482.03 12REED AVE-01 $3,213.51 $16,067.54 $77,124.20
0.08 428.62 15REED AVE-05 $3,571.86 $17,859.28 $85,724.56

$6,785.37910.65 $33,926.83 $162,848.77
REEDVILLE ROAD

0.09 500.79 12REEDVILLE RD $3,338.59 $16,692.95 $80,126.16
$3,338.59500.79 $16,692.95 $80,126.16

RIDGE AVENUE
0.10 534.12 10RIDGE AVE $2,967.33 $14,836.67 $71,216.03

$2,967.33534.12 $14,836.67 $71,216.03

RIESLING ROAD
0.14 729.78 18RIESLING RD $7,297.85 $36,489.24 $175,148.34

$7,297.85729.78 $36,489.24 $175,148.34

ROUND HILL AVENUE
0.05 249.28 10ROUND HILL AVE-01 $1,384.90 $6,924.51 $33,237.64
0.04 192.92 10ROUND HILL AVE-02 $1,071.77 $5,358.86 $25,722.54

$2,456.67442.20 $12,283.37 $58,960.18

SACHEM ROAD
0.08 429.42 10SACHEM RD-01 $2,385.69 $11,928.45 $57,256.58
0.06 304.22 12SACHEM RD-02 $2,028.11 $10,140.53 $48,674.53
0.17 903.15 12SACHEM RD-03 $6,020.97 $30,104.85 $144,503.28
0.05 240.05 10SACHEM RD-04 $1,333.64 $6,668.18 $32,007.24

$11,768.401,876.84 $58,842.01 $282,441.62
SAGAMORE COURT

0.06 295.29 12SAGAMORE CT $1,968.63 $9,843.13 $47,247.02
$1,968.63295.29 $9,843.13 $47,247.02

SAINT CHARLES AVENUE

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.06 318.05 10SAINT CHARLES AVE $1,766.96 $8,834.81 $42,407.10

$1,766.96318.05 $8,834.81 $42,407.10
SALT MARSH LANE

0.22 1,147.86 12SALT MARSH LN-01 $7,652.39 $38,261.96 $183,657.40
$7,652.391,147.86 $38,261.96 $183,657.40

SANDY BEACH ROAD
0.09 493.38 20SANDY BEACH RD-01 $5,482.00 $27,410.02 $131,568.11
0.11 573.47 20SANDY BEACH RD-02 $6,371.86 $31,859.30 $152,924.65
0.11 560.93 10SANDY BEACH RD-03 $3,116.30 $15,581.49 $74,791.13
0.28 1,458.65 20SANDY BEACH RD-04 $16,207.27 $81,036.35 $388,974.49
0.52 2,765.89 20SANDY BEACH RD-05 $30,732.16 $153,660.79 $737,571.80

$61,909.595,852.33 $309,547.95 $1,485,830.18
SANDY POND ROAD

0.07 381.48 16SANDY POND RD-01 $3,390.94 $16,954.70 $81,382.58
0.07 347.96 16SANDY POND RD-02 $3,092.98 $15,464.91 $74,231.55
0.02 103.50 16SANDY POND RD-03 $919.99 $4,599.93 $22,079.66
0.03 171.60 16SANDY POND RD-04 $1,525.33 $7,626.67 $36,608.00
0.09 463.00 16SANDY POND RD-05 $4,115.54 $20,577.69 $98,772.91
0.21 1,082.72 10SANDY POND RD-06 $6,015.11 $30,075.53 $144,362.54

$19,059.882,550.26 $95,299.42 $457,437.24
SCARLET DRIVE

0.07 364.19 12SCARLET DR-06 $2,427.94 $12,139.72 $58,270.65
$2,427.94364.19 $12,139.72 $58,270.65

SHALLOP ROAD
0.39 2,059.27 16SHALLOP RD $18,304.64 $91,523.19 $439,311.29

$18,304.642,059.27 $91,523.19 $439,311.29
SHORE ROAD

0.07 351.46 10SHORE RD-01 $1,952.57 $9,762.83 $46,861.57
$1,952.57351.46 $9,762.83 $46,861.57

SHORT STREET
0.06 304.76 16SHORT ST $2,708.95 $13,544.75 $65,014.79

$2,708.95304.76 $13,544.75 $65,014.79
SILENT SPRING WAY

0.09 485.85 10SILENT SPRING WAY-01 $2,699.15 $13,495.73 $64,779.49
0.10 534.28 10SILENT SPRING WAY-02 $2,968.24 $14,841.22 $71,237.87

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$5,667.391,020.13 $28,336.95 $136,017.35

SMALAND LANE
0.08 423.92 8SMALAND LN-02 $1,884.09 $9,420.43 $45,218.09

$1,884.09423.92 $9,420.43 $45,218.09
SMITH TERRACE

0.05 274.05 10SMITH TER $1,522.51 $7,612.57 $36,540.31
$1,522.51274.05 $7,612.57 $36,540.31

SNOWBERRY LANE
0.09 468.27 12SNOWBERRY LN-01 $3,121.78 $15,608.88 $74,922.62
0.04 221.63 10SNOWBERRY LN-02 $1,231.30 $6,156.51 $29,551.27
0.02 103.15 10SNOWBERRY LN-03 $573.04 $2,865.19 $13,752.92
0.14 759.74 10SNOWBERRY LN-04 $4,220.77 $21,103.87 $101,298.56
0.06 309.58 12SNOWBERRY LN-05 $2,063.86 $10,319.30 $49,532.65
0.04 233.85 10SNOWBERRY LN-06 $1,299.19 $6,495.96 $31,180.59

$12,509.942,096.22 $62,549.71 $300,238.60
SOL JOSEPH ROAD

0.49 2,608.88 15SOL JOSEPH RD $21,740.65 $108,703.25 $521,775.61
$21,740.652,608.88 $108,703.25 $521,775.61

SOUTH HIGHLAND AVENUE
0.10 518.32 10SOUTH HIGHLAND AVE-01 $2,879.57 $14,397.87 $69,109.80
0.03 166.73 10SOUTH HIGHLAND AVE-02 $926.28 $4,631.41 $22,230.76

$3,805.86685.05 $19,029.28 $91,340.56
SQUIRREL ROAD

0.22 1,170.17 12SQUIRREL RD-01 $7,801.11 $39,005.55 $187,226.64
0.08 410.45 10SQUIRREL RD-02 $2,280.29 $11,401.44 $54,726.92

$10,081.401,580.62 $50,406.99 $241,953.56
STAGE POINT ROAD

0.02 126.70 12STAGE POINT RD-01 $844.64 $4,223.18 $20,271.27
0.18 956.51 15STAGE POINT RD-02 $7,970.93 $39,854.63 $191,302.25
0.01 51.18 15STAGE POINT RD-03 $426.53 $2,132.63 $10,236.60
0.33 1,740.63 12STAGE POINT RD-04 $11,604.17 $58,020.85 $278,500.08
0.11 574.61 12STAGE POINT RD-05 $3,830.71 $19,153.56 $91,937.11

$24,676.973,449.62 $123,384.86 $592,247.31

STARLIGHT WAY
0.08 402.23 10STARLIGHT WAY $2,234.59 $11,172.93 $53,630.08

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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$2,234.59402.23 $11,172.93 $53,630.08

STEEPLE CHASE
0.31 1,657.82 12STEEPLE CHASE $11,052.16 $55,260.78 $265,251.72

$11,052.161,657.82 $55,260.78 $265,251.72
STEPHANS LANE

0.09 500.50 12STEPHANS LN $3,336.66 $16,683.32 $80,079.95
$3,336.66500.50 $16,683.32 $80,079.95

STONE HILL
0.07 391.53 18STONE HILL $3,915.34 $19,576.71 $93,968.20

$3,915.34391.53 $19,576.71 $93,968.20
STRAWBERRY ROAD

0.10 531.10 12STRAWBERRY RD $3,540.68 $17,703.38 $84,976.24
$3,540.68531.10 $17,703.38 $84,976.24

SUMMIT AVENUE
0.06 338.30 10SUMMIT AVE $1,879.42 $9,397.11 $45,106.15

$1,879.42338.30 $9,397.11 $45,106.15
SUMMIT ROAD

0.03 158.35 12SUMMIT RD-01 $1,055.68 $5,278.39 $25,336.25
0.08 411.13 12SUMMIT RD-02 $2,740.83 $13,704.17 $65,780.01
0.05 247.87 12SUMMIT RD-03 $1,652.49 $8,262.47 $39,659.83

$5,449.00817.35 $27,245.02 $130,776.10

SUNSET AVENUE
0.11 602.55 10SUNSET AVE $3,347.48 $16,737.38 $80,339.41

$3,347.48602.55 $16,737.38 $80,339.41
SUNSET BOULEVARD

0.06 312.22 12SUNSET BLVD $2,081.43 $10,407.17 $49,954.41
$2,081.43312.22 $10,407.17 $49,954.41

SWAMP ROAD
0.06 332.15 12SWAMP RD-01 $2,214.33 $11,071.67 $53,144.02
0.05 252.96 12SWAMP RD-02 $1,686.42 $8,432.08 $40,473.97

$3,900.75585.11 $19,503.75 $93,617.99
SWIFT AVENUE

0.03 147.77 12SWIFT AVE-01 $985.15 $4,925.74 $23,643.56
0.11 558.00 10SWIFT AVE-02 $3,099.99 $15,499.95 $74,399.75

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only Page 28 of 311/22/2025



Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
$4,085.14705.77 $20,425.69 $98,043.31

TABOR ROAD
0.05 248.66 10TABOR RD $1,381.45 $6,907.24 $33,154.74

$1,381.45248.66 $6,907.24 $33,154.74
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE

0.12 611.18 12TANGLEWOOD DR (UNACC) $4,074.51 $20,372.53 $97,788.12
$4,074.51611.18 $20,372.53 $97,788.12

TERRACE LANE
0.09 499.49 10TERRACE LN-02 $2,774.93 $13,874.65 $66,598.31

$2,774.93499.49 $13,874.65 $66,598.31
THEATRE COLONY WAY

0.12 652.06 12THEATRE COLONY WAY-01 $4,347.07 $21,735.36 $104,329.75
0.07 368.96 14THEATRE COLONY WAY-02 $2,869.71 $14,348.53 $68,872.93

$7,216.781,021.02 $36,083.89 $173,202.68
THIRD STREET

0.04 205.68 8THIRD ST $914.11 $4,570.56 $21,938.69
$914.11205.68 $4,570.56 $21,938.69

TIMOTHY LANE

0.08 416.02 8TIMOTHY LN-02 $1,848.99 $9,244.97 $44,375.86
$1,848.99416.02 $9,244.97 $44,375.86

TOMMY'S WAY

0.07 382.90 10TOMMY'S WAY-02 $2,127.24 $10,636.18 $51,053.64
$2,127.24382.90 $10,636.18 $51,053.64

TOWER HILL FARM ROAD
0.11 593.38 12TOWER HILL FARM RD-01 $3,955.89 $19,779.43 $94,941.27
0.44 2,337.11 12TOWER HILL FARM RD-02 $15,580.72 $77,903.59 $373,937.25

$19,536.602,930.49 $97,683.02 $468,878.52
TURTLES PATH

0.02 108.88 10TURTLES PATH $604.87 $3,024.34 $14,516.82
$604.87108.88 $3,024.34 $14,516.82

VICTORIA AVENUE
0.04 195.25 10VICTORIA AVE $1,084.71 $5,423.56 $26,033.07

$1,084.71195.25 $5,423.56 $26,033.07

WALTHAM ROAD

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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0.09 484.23 10WALTHAM RD $2,690.18 $13,450.91 $64,564.35

$2,690.18484.23 $13,450.91 $64,564.35
WATERFRONT ACCES

0.05 255.73 10WATERFRONT ACCESS $1,420.73 $7,103.64 $34,097.45
$1,420.73255.73 $7,103.64 $34,097.45

WEBSTER DRIVE
0.09 499.55 10WEBSTER DR-01 $2,775.26 $13,876.28 $66,606.13
0.06 304.56 16WEBSTER DR-02 $2,707.24 $13,536.18 $64,973.68

$5,482.49804.11 $27,412.46 $131,579.81

WESTWINDS STREET
0.17 900.34 12WESTWINDS ST-01 $6,002.29 $30,011.47 $144,055.04
0.06 342.84 12WESTWINDS ST-02 $2,285.60 $11,427.98 $54,854.29

$8,287.891,243.18 $41,439.44 $198,909.32

WESTWOOD ROAD
0.08 411.89 16WESTWOOD RD $3,661.21 $18,306.03 $87,868.96

$3,661.21411.89 $18,306.03 $87,868.96
WHITING LANE

0.03 170.87 18WHITING LN-02 $1,708.75 $8,543.73 $41,009.90
$1,708.75170.87 $8,543.73 $41,009.90

WHITLEY TRAIL
0.10 544.65 16WHITLEY TRAIL-01 $4,841.35 $24,206.77 $116,192.48
0.17 881.03 18WHITLEY TRAIL-02 $8,810.28 $44,051.42 $211,446.80

$13,651.641,425.68 $68,258.18 $327,639.28
WILDWOOD ROAD

0.16 854.07 16WILDWOOD RD $7,591.71 $37,958.57 $182,201.12
$7,591.71854.07 $37,958.57 $182,201.12

WILSON LANE
0.14 748.17 22WILSON LN $9,144.33 $45,721.66 $219,463.98

$9,144.33748.17 $45,721.66 $219,463.98

WINSLOW AVENUE
0.09 469.62 12WINSLOW AVE-01 $3,130.80 $15,654.01 $75,139.27
0.07 366.42 12WINSLOW AVE-02 $2,442.82 $12,214.09 $58,627.61

$5,573.62836.04 $27,868.10 $133,766.88

WOMPONOAG ROAD

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.
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Name  Length (Miles) Length (Feet) Width Maintenance Cost Dense Grade Cost Pave Cost
0.08 442.43 18WOMPONOAG RD-02 $4,424.25 $22,121.25 $106,182.01
0.02 121.20 12WOMPONOAG RD-03 $807.99 $4,039.93 $19,391.67
0.04 206.49 12WOMPONOAG RD-04 $1,376.63 $6,883.15 $33,039.11

$6,608.87770.12 $33,044.33 $158,612.79
WOODLAND AVENUE

0.08 412.84 8WOODLAND AVE-02 $1,834.85 $9,174.26 $44,036.46
$1,834.85412.84 $9,174.26 $44,036.46

WOODS HOLLOW DRIVE
0.09 455.01 12WOODS HOLLOW DR-02 $3,033.41 $15,167.04 $72,801.81

$3,033.41455.01 $15,167.04 $72,801.81
WOODWORTH STREET

0.12 641.24 10WOODWORTH ST $3,562.43 $17,812.13 $85,498.21
$3,562.43641.24 $17,812.13 $85,498.21

**Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only Page 31 of 311/22/2025
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